
,

Price List 2025 
GST 2.0

MP Biomedicals India Pvt Ltd, Plot No C-57/3,TTC Industrial Area,Pawane Village, Turbhe, Navi Mumbai 400705

www.mpbio.com , custserv.in@mpbio.com 



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
0219914010 (-) CATECHIN 10 MG 170774 18% 29329900
0218331701 (-)-Ageloxime D 1 MG 50273 18% 38210000
0215887283 (-)-BICUCULLINE METHOBROMIDE 250 MG 275780 18% 29329900
0215887280 (-)-BICUCULLINE METHOBROMIDE 100 MG 112907 18% 29329900
0215887225 (-)-BICUCULLINE METHOBROMIDE 25 MG 31430 18% 29329900
0215972625 (-)-BICUCULLINE METHOCHLORIDE 25 MG 117688 18% 29329900
0215674101 (-)-DIETHYL-D-TARTRATE 1 ML 3409 18% 29329900
0219914125 (-)-EPICATECHIN 25 MG 8532 18% 29329900
0219914110 (-)-EPICATECHIN 10 MG 6862 18% 29329900
0219916310 (-)-Epicatechin gallate 10 MG 9644 18% 29329900
0219916301 (-)-Epicatechin gallate 1 MG 6138 18% 29329900
0219606480 (-)-Epigallocatechin gallate 100 MG 32323 18% 38210000
0219916550 (-)-Epigallocatechin gallate 50 MG 21325 18% 29329900
0219606425 (-)-Epigallocatechin gallate 25 MG 8977 18% 38210000
0219916510 (-)-Epigallocatechin gallate 10 MG 8631 18% 29329900
0215371625 (-)-ESEROLINE FUMARATE 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215371650 (-)-ESEROLINE FUMARATE 50 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218312601 (-)-Huperzine A 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218312605 (-)-Huperzine A 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218330501 (-)-Huperzine A 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218330505 (-)-Huperzine A 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215960201 (-)-Indolactam V 1 MG 75407 18% 38210000
0215960232 (-)-Indolactam V 300 UG 46681 18% 38210000
0218362201 (-)-Mitorubrinic acid 1 MG 64636 18% 38210000

0218317380 (-)-Norepinephrine-(+)-Bitartrate, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 29329900

0218317383 (-)-Norepinephrine-(+)-Bitartrate, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218317280 (-)-Norepinephrine, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218317283 (-)-Norepinephrine, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215356005 (-)-SCOPOLAMINE 5 G 17266 18% 29329900
0215356001 (-)-SCOPOLAMINE 1 G 6047 18% 29329900
0215356291 (-)-SCOPOLAMINE METHYL BROMIDE 1 G 11087 18% 29329900
0215356283 (-)-SCOPOLAMINE METHYL BROMIDE 250 MG 6787 18% 29329900
0215356105 (-)-SCOPOLAMINE n-BUTYL BROMIDE 5 G 54403 18% 29329900
0215356101 (-)-SCOPOLAMINE n-BUTYL BROMIDE 1 G 13225 18% 29329900
0215494425 (-)-Trans-caryophyllene 25 ML 14510 18% 29329900
0215494410 (-)-Trans-caryophyllene 10 ML 8366 18% 29329900
0215494405 (-)-Trans-caryophyllene 5 ML 6318 18% 29329900
0218345790 (-)-Viriditoxin 500 UG 43089 18% 38210000
0215055191 (+)-10-CAMPHORSULFONIC ACID 1 KG 176382 18% 29329900
0215080201 (+)-1-DEOXYMANNOJIRIMYCIN 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215080205 (+)-1-DEOXYMANNOJIRIMYCIN 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215080210 (+)-1-DEOXYMANNOJIRIMYCIN 10 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215081925 (+)-1-DEOXYNOJIRIMYCIN 25 MG 162094 18% 29329900
0218396801 (+)-Abscisic Acid, PhytoPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
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0218396805 (+)-Abscisic Acid, PhytoPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0218325701 (+)-Allylnormetazocine HCl 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218325705 (+)-Allylnormetazocine HCl 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218387325 (+)-Aphidicolin 25 MG 283681 18% 38210000
0218387305 (+)-Aphidicolin 5 MG 86182 18% 38210000
0218387301 (+)-Aphidicolin 1 MG 23345 18% 38210000
0219078990 (+)-BICUCULLINE 500 MG 13237 18% 29329900
0219078983 (+)-BICUCULLINE 250 MG 9085 18% 29329900
0219078980 (+)-BICUCULLINE 100 MG 6577 18% 29329900
0218379725 (+)-Brefeldin A 25 MG 43089 18% 38210000
0218379710 (+)-Brefeldin A 10 MG 21547 18% 38210000
0218379705 (+)-Brefeldin A 5 MG 14363 18% 38210000
0215375810 (+)-Bromocriptine mesylate 10 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215375825 (+)-Bromocriptine mesylate 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215375880 (+)-Bromocriptine mesylate 100 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215376215 (+)-BULBOCAPNINE 15 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0215376225 (+)-BULBOCAPNINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0215376105 (+)-BULBOCAPNINE 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215376110 (+)-BULBOCAPNINE 10 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215362305 (+)-BUTACLAMOL 5 MG 13170 18% 29329900
0218342501 (+)-Catechin . hydrate 1 G 17955 18% 38210000
02183425.5 (+)-Catechin . hydrate 500 MG 10776 18% 38210000
0215372005 (+)-cis-DIOXOLANE 5 MG 18521 18% 29329900
0219364105 (+)-CYCLOAZOCINE 5 MG 16006 18% 29329900
0219364101 (+)-CYCLOAZOCINE 1 MG 7087 18% 29329900

0218302580
(+)-Dehydroabietylamine Hydrochloride, 
NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 29329900

0218302583
(+)-Dehydroabietylamine Hydrochloride, 
NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 29329900

0218302680 (+)-Dehydroabietylamine, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218302683 (+)-Dehydroabietylamine, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218370801 (+)-Flavipucine 1 MG 32323 18% 38210000
0215960101 (+)-INDOLACTAM V 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215526505 (+)-Longifolene 5 ML 4448 18% 29329900
0215526501 (+)-Longifolene 1 ML 4289 18% 29329900
0219368725 (+)-MK 801 MALEATE 25 MG 77295 18% 29329900
0219368705 (+)-MK 801 MALEATE 5 MG 18880 18% 29329900
0215582983 (+)-NICOTINE 250 MG 49371 18% 29329900
0215582950 (+)-NICOTINE 50 MG 14002 18% 29329900
0218080905 (+)-Quinidine, NeuroPure 5 G 27900 18% 29329900
0218080901 (+)-Quinidine, NeuroPure 1 G 5848 18% 29329900
0215377115 (+)-QUISQUALIC ACID 15 MG 6890 18% 29329900
0215825575 (+)-USNIC ACID 75 G 60388 18% 29329900
0218077405 (+/-)-Bay K 8644 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0218077410 (+/-)-Bay K 8644 10 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0218317401 (+/-)-Octopamine, NeuroPure 1 G 4800 18% 29329900
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0218317405 (+/-)-Octopamine, NeuroPure 5 G 4800 18% 29329900
0218329110 (+/-)-Salsolinol Hydrochloride 10 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218329125 (+/-)-Salsolinol Hydrochloride 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900

0218320910
(+/-)-S-Nitroso-N-Acetyl-penicillamine, 
NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 29329900

0218320925
(+/-)-S-Nitroso-N-Acetyl-penicillamine, 
NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900

0218386205 (+/-)-Verapamil . hydrochloride  (USP Grade) 5 G 32323 18% 38210000

0218386201 (+/-)-Verapamil . hydrochloride  (USP Grade) 1 G 10776 18% 38210000

02183862.1 (+/-)-Verapamil . hydrochloride  (USP Grade) 100 MG 8977 18% 38210000
0215974001 (±)-3-CARBOXYPHENYLGLYCINE 1 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0215893250 (±)-4-HYDROXYDEBRISOQUIN 50 MG 153896 18% 29329900
0215893225 (±)-4-HYDROXYDEBRISOQUIN 25 MG 79084 18% 29329900
0215893210 (±)-4-HYDROXYDEBRISOQUIN 10 MG 34201 18% 29329900
0215893205 (±)-4-HYDROXYDEBRISOQUIN 5 MG 19239 18% 29329900
0215914810 (±)-4-Hydroxynon-2-enal 10 MG 143422 18% 29329900
0215914805 (±)-4-Hydroxynon-2-enal 5 MG 73849 18% 29329900
0219067391 (±)-Abscisic acid, PhytoPure 1 G 281921 18% 29329900
0219067390 (±)-Abscisic acid, PhytoPure 500 MG 145640 18% 29329900
0219067380 (±)-Abscisic acid, PhytoPure 100 MG 35655 18% 29329900
0219067325 (±)-Abscisic acid, PhytoPure 25 MG 15788 18% 29329900
0215362925 (±)-BACLOFEN 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0215362950 (±)-BACLOFEN 50 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0215362980 (±)-BACLOFEN 100 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0215362990 (±)-BACLOFEN 500 MG 9550 18% 29329900
0215362805 (±)-BAY K 8644 5 MG 37793 18% 29329900
0215362802 (±)-BAY K 8644 2 MG 17686 18% 29329900
0215362801 (±)-BAY K 8644 1 MG 11138 18% 29329900
0215043325 (±)-BENZETIMIDE 25 MG 16246 18% 29329900
0215043310 (±)-BENZETIMIDE 10 MG 9357 18% 29329900
0215043305 (±)-BENZETIMIDE 5 MG 7131 18% 29329900
0215043301 (±)-BENZETIMIDE 1 MG 6194 18% 29329900

0215379250 (±)-cis-2,3-PIPERIDINE-DICARBOXYLIC ACID 50 MG 16605 18% 29329900

0215379225 (±)-cis-2,3-PIPERIDINE-DICARBOXYLIC ACID 25 MG 10637 18% 29329900
0215879605 (±)-HUPERZINE A 5 MG 7382 18% 29329900
0215879601 (±)-HUPERZINE A 1 MG 5401 18% 29329900
0215169380 (±)-Miconazole nitrate 100 G 5369 18% 29329900
0215595480 (±)-Nornicotine 100 MG 17379 18% 29329900
0215364580 (±)-p-AMINOGLUTETHIMIDE 100 MG 9697 18% 29329900
0215364550 (±)-p-AMINOGLUTETHIMIDE 50 MG 7301 18% 29329900
0215364525 (±)-p-AMINOGLUTETHIMIDE 25 MG 6103 18% 29329900
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0215356905 (±)-Sulpiride 5 G 27442 18% 29329900
0215356901 (±)-Sulpiride 1 G 7940 18% 29329900
0219554510 (±)-Verapamil hydrochloride 10 G 15722 18% 29329900
0219554505 (±)-Verapamil hydrochloride 5 G 9790 18% 29329900
0219554501 (±)-Verapamil hydrochloride 1 G 5338 18% 29329900
0215358883 (±)-VESAMICOL 250 MG 19527 18% 29329900
0215358881 (±)-VESAMICOL 150 MG 13428 18% 29329900
0215358880 (±)-VESAMICOL 100 MG 10580 18% 29329900
0218387780 (25S)-delta7-Dafachronic acid [UPF-1404] 100 UG 82591 18% 38210000
0218387801 (3S,6R)-Lateritin 1 MG 57457 18% 38210000

0218395225
(4-Chloro-2-methylphenoxy)-acetic acid, 
PhytoPure 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0218395280
(4-Chloro-2-methylphenoxy)-acetic acid, 
PhytoPure 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0215362250
(6R)-5,6,7,8-Tetrahydro-L-biopterin 
dihydrochloride 50 MG 53251 18% 29329900

0215362225
(6R)-5,6,7,8-Tetrahydro-L-biopterin 
dihydrochloride 25 MG 29122 18% 29329900

05230921.1
(alphaS,3S)-alpha-[(tert-Butyl 
oxycarbonyl)amino]-2-oxo-3-py 100 MG Inquire 18% 29329900

0523092101
(alphaS,3S)-alpha-[(tert-Butyl 
oxycarbonyl)amino]-2-oxo-3-py 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0523092110
(alphaS,3S)-alpha-[(tert-Butyl 
oxycarbonyl)amino]-2-oxo-3-py 10 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0523092180
(alphaS,3S)-alpha-[(tert-Butyl 
oxycarbonyl)amino]-2-oxo-3-py 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0215010405 (Aminooxy) Acetic acid hemihydrochloride 5 G 8579 18% 29329900

02150104.2 (Aminooxy) Acetic acid hemihydrochloride 250 MG 5967 18% 29329900

0215010401 (Aminooxy) Acetic acid hemihydrochloride 1 G 5096 18% 29329900
111009617 (CDM) GROUP A STREPTOCOCCUS 250 G 45312 18% 38210000

117033600 (MPure-32) MagBeads FastDNA 96 PREPS 91384 5% 38220090
117033400 (MPure-32) MagBeads FastRNA 96 PREPS 182763 5% 38220090
117035100 (MPure-32) MagBeads FastRNA Ki 96 PREPS 57598 5% 38220090
117033500 (MPure-32) MagBeads FastRNAKit 96 PREPS 170095 5% 38220090
117033900 (MPure-32)MagBeads FastCircula 96 PREPS 85380 5% 38220090
117033800 (MPure-32)MagBeads FastDNA Kit 96 PREPS 104057 5% 38220090
117033700 (MPure-32)MagBeads FastDNA Kit 96 PREPS 87381 5% 38220090
117033300 (MPure-32)MagBeads FastDNA/RNA 96 PREPS 58703 5% 38220090
117033100 (MPure-32)MagBeads FastDNA®Kit 96 PREPS 93418 5% 38220090
117033200 (MPure-32)MagBeads FastDNA®Kit 96 PREPS 93380 5% 38220090
117034600 (MPure-96) MagBeads FastDNA® 96 PREPS 91384 5% 38220090
117034400 (MPure-96) MagBeads FastRNA 96 PREPS 182763 5% 38220090
117036100 (MPure-96) MagBeads FastRNA Ki 96 PREPS 50801 5% 38220090

Price List 2025 5



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
117034900 (MPure-96)MagBeads FastCirculation 96 PREPS 85380 5% 38220090
117034800 (MPure-96)MagBeads FastDNA Kit 96 PREPS 104057 5% 38220090
117034200 (MPure-96)MagBeads FastDNA Kit 96 PREPS 93380 5% 38220090
117034700 (MPure-96)MagBeads FastDNA Kit 96 PREPS 87381 5% 38220090
117034100 (MPure-96)MagBeads FastDNA Kit 96 PREPS 86046 5% 38220090
117034300 (MPure-96)MagBeads FastDNA/RNA 96 PREPS 58703 5% 38220090
117034500 (MPure-96)MagBeads FastRNA Kit 96 PREPS 170095 5% 38220090
0215641290 (R)-(+)-PROPRANOLOL 500 MG 70045 18% 29329900
0215641280 (R)-(+)-PROPRANOLOL 100 MG 17445 18% 29329900
0218359080 (R)-3-Hydroxybutyric acid 100 MG 26932 18% 38210000
0218359025 (R)-3-Hydroxybutyric acid 25 MG 12569 18% 38210000
0218389005 (R)-CR8 5 MG 64636 18% 38210000
0218389001 (R)-CR8 1 MG 21547 18% 38210000
0218347780 (R)-FSL-1 100 UG 93362 18% 38210000
0218363325 (R)-Perharidine 1 25 MG 258547 18% 38210000
0218363305 (R)-Perharidine 1 5 MG 86182 18% 38210000
0218363301 (R)-Perharidine 1 1 MG 21547 18% 38210000
0218384050 (R)-Roscovitine 50 MG 96954 18% 38210000
0218384005 (R)-Roscovitine 5 MG 32323 18% 38210000
0218384001 (R)-Roscovitine 1 MG 10776 18% 38210000
0218373301 (R)-Semivioxanthin 1 MG 75407 18% 38210000
02183733.5 (R)-Semivioxanthin 500 UG 44887 18% 38210000
0218373601 (R)-Semixanthomegnin 1 MG 75407 18% 38210000
02183736.5 (R)-Semixanthomegnin 500 UG 44887 18% 38210000
0218335997 (R,R)-Hymeglusin 2.5 MG 179544 18% 38210000
0218335901 (R,R)-Hymeglusin 1 MG 89774 18% 38210000
02183359.2 (R,R)-Hymeglusin 0.5 MG 52066 18% 38210000
0218302725 (R,S)-Equol, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218302780 (R,S)-Equol, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0219361710 (RS)-4-BROMOHOMOIBOTENIC ACID 10 MG 51675 18% 29329900
0219361705 (RS)-4-BROMOHOMOIBOTENIC ACID 5 MG 27975 18% 29329900
0219361701 (RS)-4-BROMOHOMOIBOTENIC ACID 1 MG 9313 18% 29329900
0215641380 (S)-(-)-PROPRANOLOL 100 MG 13858 18% 29329900
0215638715 (S)-(+)-1,2-PROPANEDIOL 15 G 77526 18% 29329900
0218372305 (S)-(+)-Ascochin 5 MG 134662 18% 38210000
0218372301 (S)-(+)-Ascochin 1 MG 44887 18% 38210000
0218302880 (S)-10-Hydroxycamptothecin 100 MG 14033 18% 29329900
0218302825 (S)-10-Hydroxycamptothecin 25 MG 7173 18% 29329900
0218359180 (S)-3-Hydroxybutyric acid 100 MG 25134 18% 38210000
0218359125 (S)-3-Hydroxybutyric acid 25 MG 10776 18% 38210000
0218383283 (S)-Camptothecin 250 MG 32323 18% 38210000
0218383250 (S)-Camptothecin 50 MG 8977 18% 38210000
0218389105 (S)-CR8 5 MG 64636 18% 38210000
0218389101 (S)-CR8 1 MG 21547 18% 38210000
0218302901 (S)-Equol, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218302905 (S)-Equol, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
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0218363225 (S)-Perharidine 1 25 MG 258547 18% 38210000
0218363205 (S)-Perharidine 1 5 MG 86182 18% 38210000
0218363201 (S)-Perharidine 1 1 MG 21547 18% 38210000
0218363125 (S)-Roscovitine 25 MG 129271 18% 38210000
0218363105 (S)-Roscovitine 5 MG 32323 18% 38210000
0215296205 [Arg8]-Vasopressin 5 MG 8810 18% 29329900
02152962.5 [Arg8]-Vasopressin 500 UG 6639 18% 29329900
0215296201 [Arg8]-Vasopressin 1 MG 6361 18% 29329900
0215279205 [Des-Arg9]-Bradykinin 5 MG 25073 18% 29329900
0215279201 [Des-Arg9]-Bradykinin 1 MG 9483 18% 29329900
0215291805 [D-Trp6,Des-Gly10]-LH-RH Ethylamide 5 MG 47433 18% 29329900
0215291801 [D-Trp6,Des-Gly10]-LH-RH Ethylamide 1 MG 14086 18% 29329900
02152918.5 [D-Trp6,Des-Gly10]-LH-RH Ethylamide 500 UG 10501 18% 29329900

0215985405

[Met(O2)4, D-Lys8, Phe9]-
ADRENOCORTICOTROPIC HORMONE, 
Fragme 5 MG 37189 18% 29329900

0218328005 [Met5]-Enkephalinamide 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218328010 [Met5]-Enkephalinamide 10 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215272925 [Sar1]-Angiotensin II 25 MG 113950 18% 29329900

091689649
0.25% TRYPSIN (1:250) AND 1M EDTA IN 
MODIFIED HBSS 100ml 2200 18% 29329900

116540447 0.3mm Glass Beads 1 KG 3356 5%  38220019

116540446 0.3mm Glass Beads 500 G 1916 18% 38249990
116540449 0.5mm Glass Beads 1 KG 3356 5%  38220019

116540448 0.5mm Glass Beads 500 G 1916 18% 38210000
116540443 0.8mm Zirconium Silicate Beads 1 KG 39209 5%  38220019

0215893950
1-(5-ISOQUINOLINE-SULFONYL)-
HOMOPIPERAZINE 50 MG 85073 18% 29329900

0215893925
1-(5-ISOQUINOLINE-SULFONYL)-
HOMOPIPERAZINE 25 MG 44670 18% 29329900

0215124580 1,1,1,3,3,3-Hexafluoro-isopropanol 100 ML 17776 18% 29329900
0215124525 1,1,1,3,3,3-Hexafluoro-isopropanol 25 ML 7609 18% 29329900
0215124505 1,1,1,3,3,3-Hexafluoro-isopropanol 5 ML 4938 18% 29329900
0215255375 1,10-Phenanthroline, ACS 75 G 24398 18% 29329900
0520996783 1,1-Dichloro-2,2-bis(p-ethylphenyl)ethane 250 MG 5781 18% 29329900
0522433380 1,1-Diethyl-2,4-cyanine iodide 100 MG 9757 18% 29329900

0215783915 1,1-Dimethyl-4-phenyl-piperazinium iodide 15 G 200355 18% 29329900
0215780580 1,1-Dimethylbiguanide hydrochloride 100 G 132511 18% 29329900
0215780525 1,1-Dimethylbiguanide hydrochloride 25 G 36341 18% 29329900
0215097505 1,1-DIPHENYLHYDRAZINE 5 G 7113 18% 29329900
0230020706 1,2,4-TRICHLOROBENZENE 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 29269000

0230020716 1,2,4-TRICHLOROBENZENE 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 29269000

0230020806 1,2,4-TRICHLOROBENZENE 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 29269000

0230020816 1,2,4-TRICHLOROBENZENE 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 29269000

0230021516 1,2,4-TRIMETHYLBENZENE 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 29269000
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0521257610 1,2-bis(4-Pyridyl)ethylene 10 G 61105 18% 29329900

0215046791
1,2-bis-(o-Aminophenoxy)ethane- N,N,N,N-
tetraacetic acid 1 G 128308 18% 29329900

0215046783
1,2-bis-(o-Aminophenoxy)ethane- N,N,N,N-
tetraacetic acid 250 MG 36155 18% 29329900

0215046780
1,2-bis-(o-Aminophenoxy)ethane- N,N,N,N-
tetraacetic acid 100 MG 17459 18% 29329900

0219570925
1,2-bis(o-AMINOPHENOXY)ETHANE-
N,N,N',N'-TETRAACETIC ACID TET 25 MG 37793 18% 29329900

0520181180 1,2-Butylene oxide 100 G 9736 18% 29329900

0215758775
1,2-Diamino-4,5-methylene-dioxybenzene 
Dihydrochloride 75 MG 88986 18% 29329900

0215760482 1,2-DIANILINOETHANE 200 G 4550 18% 29329900
0230006006 1,2-DICHLOROETHANE 6 L 97888 18% 29269000

0215094191 1,2-DIMETHYLIMIDAZOLE 1 KG 8516 18% 29329900
0219515391 1,2-DIPALMITOYL-rac-GLYCEROL 1 G 93980 18% 29329900
0215396801 1,3,5-tri-O-Benzoyl-alpha-D-ribofuranose 1 G 4225 18% 29329900
0215396805 1,3,5-tri-O-Benzoyl-alpha-D-ribofuranose 5 G 4225 18% 29329900
0215758680 1,3-DIAMINO-2-HYDROXY-PROPANE 100 G 64079 18% 29329900
0215373925 1,3-DIETHYL-8-PHENYLXANTHINE 25 MG 11221 18% 29329900
0215784780 1,3-Dimethylurea 100 G 3441 18% 29329900
0521470710 1,3-DIMORPHOLYL-2-PROPANOL 10 G 7914 18% 29329900
0219515280 1,3-Diolein 100 MG 22446 18% 29329900
0219515250 1,3-Diolein 50 MG 14098 18% 29329900
0219515210 1,3-Diolein 10 MG 7419 18% 29329900
0215786980 1,3-Diphenylurea, PhytoPure 100 G 17270 18% 29329900
0215786925 1,3-Diphenylurea, PhytoPure 25 G 6691 18% 29329900
0210005890 1,3-LYSOLECITHIN 500 MG 116438 18% 29329900
0215639150 1,3-Propane sultone 50 G 4697 18% 29329900
0215639125 1,3-Propane sultone 25 G 4354 18% 29329900
0215639110 1,3-Propane sultone 10 G 4352 18% 29329900
0521099080 1,4-ANDROSTADIEN-17BETA-OL-ONE 100 MG 5749 18% 29329900
0218083150 1,4-Benzoquinone 50 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0218083180 1,4-Benzoquinone 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0230002316 1,4-Butanediol 4 X 4 L 245950 18% 29269000

0230002306 1,4-Butanediol 6 X 1 L 147878 18% 29269000

0230002304 1,4-Butanediol 4 L 75506 18% 29269000

0230002301 1,4-Butanediol 1 L 24648 18% 29269000

04809237 1,4-Diacryloylpiperazine, ≥99% 5 G Inquire 18% 29241900
04809239 1,4-Diacryloylpiperazine, ≥99% 10 G Inquire 18% 29241900
0219513780 1,4-Diazabicyclo-[2.2.2]octane 100 G 19448 18% 29329900
0219513725 1,4-Diazabicyclo-[2.2.2]octane 25 G 10807 18% 29329900
0521262210 1,5-Dibenzamidoanthraquinone 10 G 7740 18% 29329900
0218384380 1,5-Isoquinolinediol 100 MG 61048 18% 38210000
0218384325 1,5-Isoquinolinediol 25 MG 23345 18% 38210000
0218384305 1,5-Isoquinolinediol 5 MG 10776 18% 38210000
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0215759101 1,8-Diaminooctane 1 G 3669 18% 29329900
0521015125 1,8-Dichloroanthraquinone 25 G 7574 18% 29329900

091642754
1× Dulbecco's Modification of Eagle's 
Medium with 4.5 g/L G 500 ML 7538 5% 38220019

091810254 1× HBSS (Modified) without Phenol Red 500 ML 5268 18% 29329900
0218341605 10,11-Dehydrocurvularin 5 MG 143639 18% 38210000
0218341601 10,11-Dehydrocurvularin 1 MG 35910 18% 38210000

091689349
10× Trypsin HBSS Without Calcium and 
Magnesium 100 ML 8288 18% 29329900

091682049 100 mM Sodium Pyruvate (11.00 mg/mL) 100 ML 4045 18% 29329900
116011520 100W Transformer, 230V to 120V 1 EACH 29925 18% 84798200

0216252890
10X Dulbecco's Phosphate Buffered Saline, 
With Calcium and Magnesium 500 ml 4075 5% 38220019

091960454
10X Dulbecco's Phosphate Buffered Saline, 
Without Calcium and Magnesium 500ml 3850 5% 38220019

092694001 10X RBC Lysis Buffer (Multi-species), 50 mL 50 ML Inquire 5% 38220019
0218388601 10Z-Hymenialdisine 1 MG 114908 18% 38210000
02183886.5 10Z-Hymenialdisine 500 UG 73613 18% 38210000
0210211350 11-KETOPROGESTERONE 50 G 76030 18% 29329900
0218337401 11-O-Methylpseurotin A 1 MG 53860 18% 38210000
02183374.2 11-O-Methylpseurotin A 250 UG 17955 18% 38210000

116010650
12 x 8 mL DryBigFlex Dry Grinding High 
Throughput Adapter f 12 X 8 ML 389018 18% 84798200

0296025710 12% PROTEIN DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0296025720 12% PROTEIN DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0296025750 12% PROTEIN DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0296025820 12% protein diet 20 KG 140508 18%  38210000
0296025810 12% protein diet 10 KG 73532 18%  38210000
0296025850 12% protein diet 50 KG 32615 18%  38210000
0218336501 1233B 1 MG 53860 18% 38210000
02183365.2 1233B 250 UG 17955 18% 38210000
0215917980 12-LIPOXYGENASE 100 UN 128431 18% 29329900
0215651890 13-cis-Retinoic acid 500 MG 13270 18% 29329900
0215651883 13-cis-Retinoic acid 250 MG 11739 18% 29329900
0215651880 13-cis-Retinoic acid 100 MG 10847 18% 29329900
0218348580 1400W . dihydrochloride 100 MG 172365 18% 38210000
0218348525 1400W . dihydrochloride 25 MG 57457 18% 38210000
0218348505 1400W . dihydrochloride 5 MG 14363 18% 38210000

116010630 15 mL CoolTeenFlex Adapter for FastPrep-96 1 EACH 353103 18% 84798200
07DP1090 15ml Conical Tubes 1 BAG 4404 18% 38029011 
0218332480 16-epi-Latrunculin B 100 UG 43089 18% 38210000
0215744815 16-Hydroxyhexadecanoic acid 15 G 6933 18% 29329900
0218340405 16-keto-Aspergillimide 5 MG 244180 18% 38210000
0218340401 16-keto-Aspergillimide 1 MG 68228 18% 38210000

Price List 2025 9



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
0219965625 17-AAG 25 MG 43089 18% 38210000
0219965605 17-AAG 5 MG 26932 18% 38210000
0219965601 17-AAG 1 MG 16157 18% 38210000
0218303025 17-AAG, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218303080 17-AAG, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218369701 17-DMAG 1 MG 17955 18% 38210000
02183697.1 17-DMAG 100 UG 10776 18% 38210000
0218337201 17-Hydroxyventuricidin A 1 MG 64636 18% 38210000
02183372.2 17-Hydroxyventuricidin A 250 UG 21547 18% 38210000
116002544 18 x 5 mL All-Metal MidiPrep 1 EACH Inquire 18% 84798200
0218373905 19-O-Acetylchaetoglobosin A 5 MG 102339 18% 38210000
0218373901 19-O-Acetylchaetoglobosin A 1 MG 34111 18% 38210000
0215470991 1-ACETYL-2-PHENYLHYDRAZINE 1 KG 5447 18% 29329900
0215986180 1-AMINOBENZOTRIAZOLE 100 MG 8903 18% 29329900
0215986150 1-AMINOBENZOTRIAZOLE 50 MG 6904 18% 29329900
0215986120 1-AMINOBENZOTRIAZOLE 20 MG 5705 18% 29329900

0215969605 1-AMINOCYCLOBUTANE-CARBOXYLIC ACID 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900

0215969610 1-AMINOCYCLOBUTANE-CARBOXYLIC ACID 10 MG 4905 18% 29329900

0215969650 1-AMINOCYCLOBUTANE-CARBOXYLIC ACID 50 MG 4905 18% 29329900

0215885625
1-AMINOCYCLOBUTANE-cis-1,3-
DICARBOXYLIC ACID 25 MG 105719 18% 29329900

0215885610
1-AMINOCYCLOBUTANE-cis-1,3-
DICARBOXYLIC ACID 10 MG 44854 18% 29329900

0215885605
1-AMINOCYCLOBUTANE-cis-1,3-
DICARBOXYLIC ACID 5 MG 24563 18% 29329900

0215885601
1-AMINOCYCLOBUTANE-cis-1,3-
DICARBOXYLIC ACID 1 MG 8679 18% 29329900

0215034891 1-Aminocyclopropane-1-carboxylic acid 1 G 8950 18% 29329900
0215034883 1-Aminocyclopropane-1-carboxylic acid 250 MG 6902 18% 29329900
0215034880 1-Aminocyclopropane-1-carboxylic acid 100 MG 6221 18% 29329900
0218349705 1-Azakenpaullone 5 MG 80792 18% 38210000
0218349701 1-Azakenpaullone 1 MG 26932 18% 38210000
0520234410 1-BROMO-2,4-DINITROBENZENE 10 G 12055 18% 29329900
0215490780 1-Butanesulfonic acid sodium salt 100 G 44368 18% 29329900
0230003406 1-CHLOROBUTANE 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 29269000

0230003416 1-CHLOROBUTANE 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 29269000

0215752425 1-Decanesulfonic acid, sodium salt 25 G 14552 18% 29329900
0215752405 1-Decanesulfonic acid, sodium salt 5 G 6368 18% 29329900
0218082005 1-EBIO, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0218082025 1-EBIO, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0215790950 1-Eicosene 50 G 15045 18% 29329900
0215811975 1-Fluoronaphthalene 75 G 138980 18% 29329900
0230011181 1-Heptanesulfonic acid Sodium Salt 150 G 71078 18% 29269000
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0215123980
1-Heptanesulfonic acid, sodium salt, 
monohydrate 100 G 28287 18% 29269000

0215123925
1-Heptanesulfonic acid, sodium salt, 
monohydrate 25 G 11346 18% 29269000

0215123905
1-Heptanesulfonic acid, sodium salt, 
monohydrate 5 G 5260 18% 29269000

0230012416 1-HEXANOL 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 29269000

0215736290 1-Hexanol 500 ML 36832 18% 29269000

0215736280 1-Hexanol 100 ML 10887 18% 29269000

0522107310 1-HYDROXY-2-PYRIDINE THIONE, Zn SALT 10 G 4225 18% 29329900
091688449 1M HEPES Buffer 100 ML 9931 5% 38220019
0230015016 1-METHYL-2-PYRROLIDINONE 4 X 4 L 324812 18% 29269000

0230015306 1-METHYL-2-PYRROLIDINONE 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 29269000

0230015316 1-METHYL-2-PYRROLIDINONE 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 29269000

0230015006 1-METHYL-2-PYRROLIDINONE 6 X 1 L 125231 18% 29269000

0219533096 1-MONOMYRISTOYL-rac-GLYCEROL 2.5 G 86423 18% 29329900
0219533103 1-MONOOLEOYL-rac-GLYCEROL 3 G 84922 18% 29329900
0210493784 1-Naphthaleneacetamide, PhytoPure 400 G 5781 18% 29329900
0210493780 1-Naphthaleneacetamide, phytopure 100 G 4520 18% 29329900
0210493725 1-Naphthaleneacetamide, phytopure 25 G 3441 18% 29329900

0218395825
1-Naphthaleneacetic acid sodium salt, 
PhytoPure 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0218395880
1-Naphthaleneacetic acid sodium salt, 
PhytoPure 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0218395725 1-Naphthaleneacetic acid, PhytoPure 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0218395780 1-Naphthaleneacetic acid, PhytoPure 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0219941010
1-Naphthyl phosphate, monosodium salt, 
monohydrate 10 G 55847 18% 29329900

0219941005
1-Naphthyl phosphate, monosodium salt, 
monohydrate 5 G 29745 18% 29329900

0219941001
1-Naphthyl phosphate, monosodium salt, 
monohydrate 1 G 9079 18% 29329900

0215838150 1-NOROKADAONE 50 UG 4905 18% 29329900
0215838180 1-NOROKADAONE 100 UG 4905 18% 29329900

0215177880
1-Octanesulfonic acid, sodium salt, 
monohydrate 100 G 29184 18% 29329900

0215177825
1-Octanesulfonic acid, sodium salt, 
monohydrate 25 G 10198 18% 29329900

0215177805
1-Octanesulfonic acid, sodium salt, 
monohydrate 5 G 5408 18% 29329900

0215911825 1-O-HEXADECYL-2-O-ACETYL-sn-GLYCEROL 25 MG 56645 18% 29329900

0215911810 1-O-HEXADECYL-2-O-ACETYL-sn-GLYCEROL 10 MG 25224 18% 29329900

0215911805 1-O-HEXADECYL-2-O-ACETYL-sn-GLYCEROL 5 MG 14750 18% 29329900
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0230016482 1-PENTANESULFONIC ACID Sodium Salt 200 G 149718 18% 29269000

0215181380
1-Pentanesulfonic acid, sodium salt, 
monohydrate 100 G 31053 18% 29329900

0215181325
1-Pentanesulfonic acid, sodium salt, 
monohydrate 25 G 10811 18% 29329900

0215181305
1-Pentanesulfonic acid, sodium salt, 
monohydrate 5 G 5519 18% 29329900

0219025891 1-PHENYL-3-PYRAZOLIDONE 1 KG 155113 18% 29329900
0215356891 1-PHENYLBIGUANIDE 1 G 7847 18% 29329900
0215356883 1-PHENYLBIGUANIDE 250 MG 5994 18% 29329900
0215823496 1-UNDECANOL 2.5 L 114384 18% 29329900
0215823825 1-Undecene 25 ML 35436 18% 29329900
0215823805 1-UNDECENE 5 ML 10503 18% 29329900
091642954 1X DMEM W/O GLUTAMINE, INOSITOL 500 ML 8841 5% 38220019

091642149
1X DMEM W/O GLUTAMINE, LEUCINE, 
PYRUVATE 100 ML 3724 5% 38220019

091242354 1X HAMS F12 500 ML 6051 5% 38220019

091810054 1X Hanks' Balanced Salt Solution, modified 500 ML 6948 5% 38220019

091810454
1X Hanks' Balanced Salts (modified), w/o Mg 
and Ca 500 ML 4810 5% 38220019

091810554 1x HBSS (modified) w/o Ca, Mg, Phenol Red 500 ML 5773 5% 38220019
091213254 1X HMEM W/O GLUTAMINE 500 ML 11050 5% 38220019

091860454X6
1X Phosphate Buffered Saline, Dulbecco's 
Formula, w/o Ca, Mg 6 X 500 ML60772 5% 38220019

091860449
1X Phosphate Buffered Saline, Dulbecco's 
Formula, w/o Ca, Mg 100 ML 4215 5% 38220019

091860454
1X Phosphate Buffered Saline, Dulbecco's 
Formula, w/o Ca, Mg 500 ML 2988 5% 38220019

091260354X6 1X RPMI 1640 Medium 6 X 500 ML16733 5% 38220019
091260354 1X RPMI 1640 Medium 500 ML 3500 5% 38220019

091629754
1X RPMI 1640 Medium w/low bicarb w/o 
glutamine, phosphate 500 ML 10662 5% 38220019

091646854
1X RPMI 1640 Medium w/o glutamine, 
glucose 500 ML 5310 5% 38220019

091646754
1X RPMI 1640 Medium w/o glutamine, 
phenol red 500 ML 6971 5% 38220019

091629149
1X RPMI Medium 1640 w/o glutamine, 
leucine 100 ML 7354 5% 38220019

116010610 2 mL CoolQuickFlex Adapter for FastPrep-96 2 ML TUBE335148 18% 84798200
116002547 2 x 50 ml ALL-Metal BigPrep Adapter 1 EACH 329168 18% 84798200
116002525 2 x 50 ml Bigprep Sample Holder 1 EACH 254891 18% 84798200
0290469150 2% Cholesterol Diet 50 KG 356574 18%  38210000
0290137610 2% CHOLESTEROL DIET 10 KG 199689 18%  38210000
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0290137610 2% CHOLESTEROL DIET 10 KG 199689 18%  38210000
0290469120 2% Cholesterol Diet 20 KG 153746 18%  38210000
0290469110 2% Cholesterol Diet 10 KG 70768 18%  38210000
0290137650 2% CHOLESTEROL DIET 50 KG 39799 18%  38210000
0290137650 2% CHOLESTEROL DIET 50 KG 39799 18%  38210000
0290137620 2% CHOLESTEROL DIET 20 KG 15921 18%  38210000
0290137620 2% CHOLESTEROL DIET 20 KG 15921 18%  38210000

0218395525
2-(2,4-Dichlorophenoxy)-propionic acid, 
PhytoPure 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0218395580
2-(2,4-Dichlorophenoxy)-propionic acid, 
PhytoPure 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0520936910 2-(2-AMINOETHYL)PYRIDINE 10 G 4225 18% 29329900
0521103510 2-(2-DIMETHYLAMINOETHYL)PYRIDINE 10 G 17200 18% 29329900

0215592582
2-(5-NITRO-2-PYRIDYLAZO)-5-(N-PROPYL-N-
SULFO-PROPYLAMINO)PHE 200 MG 44528 18% 29329900

0520838280 2-(N,N-DIMETHYLAMINO)ISOBUTANOL 100 G 4417 18% 29329900
0520471505 2-(o-HYDROXYPHENYL)BENZOXAZOLE 5 G 20107 18% 29329900

0215672910
2-(p-Sulfophenylazo)-1,8-dihydroxy-3,6-
naphthalenedisulfoni 10 G 6340 18% 29329900

0215732280 2,2,4,4,6,8,8-Heptamethylnonane 100 ML 40195 18% 29329900
0215732225 2,2,4,4,6,8,8-Heptamethylnonane 25 ML 13353 18% 29329900

0219502305
2,2'-Azino-bis(3-ethylbenzthiazoline-6-
sulfonic acid) diammo 5 G 45388 18% 29329900

0219502301
2,2'-Azino-bis(3-ethylbenzthiazoline-6-
sulfonic acid) diammo 1 G 17783 18% 29329900

04821810
2,2'-Azino-bis-(3-ethylbenzthiazoline-6-
sulfonic Acid) Solut 1 L 84790 18% 29342000

04821809
2,2'-Azino-bis-(3-ethylbenzthiazoline-6-
sulfonic Acid) Solut 100 ML 11986 18% 29329900

0215241425 2,2'-Bicinchoninic acid 25 G 34909 18% 29329900
0215485715 2,2'-Biquinoline 15 G 67996 18% 29329900

0215086591
2,2'-DICHLORODIETHYLAMINE 
HYDROCHLORIDE 1 KG 95665 18% 29329900

0521235005 2,2'-Dipyridylamine 5 G 36622 18% 29329900
0521766480 2,3,4,5,6-Pentachlorotoluene 100 MG 16520 18% 29329900
0218396405 2,3,5-Triiodobenzoic acid, PhytoPure 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0218396410 2,3,5-Triiodobenzoic acid, PhytoPure 10 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0210312680 2,3,5-Triphenyl tetrazolium chloride 100 G 41460 18% 29329900
0210312650 2,3,5-Triphenyl tetrazolium chloride 50 G 22604 18% 29329900
0210312625 2,3,5-Triphenyl tetrazolium chloride 25 G 13244 18% 29329900
0210312610 2,3,5-Triphenyl tetrazolium chloride 10 G 7731 18% 29329900
0210312601 2,3,5-Triphenyl tetrazolium chloride 1 G 4576 18% 29329900

0219989280
2,3,5-Triphenyl tetrazolium chloride, cell 
culture reagent 100 G 42740 18% 29329900

0219989250
2,3,5-Triphenyl tetrazolium chloride, cell 
culture reagent 50 G 23883 18% 29329900
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0219989225
2,3,5-Triphenyl tetrazolium chloride, cell 
culture reagent 25 G 14546 18% 29329900

0219989210
2,3,5-Triphenyl tetrazolium chloride, cell 
culture reagent 10 G 9227 18% 29329900

0219989201
2,3,5-Triphenyl tetrazolium chloride, cell 
culture reagent 1 G 6072 18% 29329900

0522989310 2,3,5-Triphenyl-2H-tetrazolium chloride 10 G 12739 18% 29329900
0522280310 2,3,6-TRIMETHYL PHENOL 10 G 7256 18% 29329900
0215083905 2,3-Diaminonaphthalene 5 G 31360 18% 29329900
0215083901 2,3-Diaminonaphthalene 1 G 8669 18% 29329900
02150839.2 2,3-Diaminonaphthalene 250 MG 6199 18% 29329900
0215766705 2',3'-Dideoxyadenosine-5'-triphosphate 5 MG 54507 18% 29329900
0215087890 2',3'-DIDEOXYCYTIDINE 500 MG 22788 18% 29329900
0215088125 2',3'-DIDEOXYINOSINE 25 MG 5749 18% 29329900
0219012582 2',3'-DIDEOXYTHYMIDINE 200 MG 6046 18% 29329900
0215772891 2,3-DIHYDROFURAN 1 L 114620 18% 29329900
0215778275 2,3-DIMETHOXYTOLUENE 75 G 51599 18% 29329900
0210209901 2',3'-Isopropylidene-guanosine 1 G 10903 18% 29329900
0210514515 2',3'-Isopropylidene-inosine 15 G 85824 18% 29329900
0210520583 2,4,5,6-TETRAAMINOPYRIMIDINE 250 G 184571 18% 29329900

0218396305
2,4,5-Trichlorophenoxyacetic acid potassium 
salt, PhytoPure 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0218396325
2,4,5-Trichlorophenoxyacetic acid potassium 
salt, PhytoPure 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0521912650 2,4,6-TRI(DIMETHYLAMINOMETHYL)PHENOL 50 G 4420 18% 29329900
0522576105 2,4,6-Trimethoxyacetophenone 5 G 72494 18% 29329900
0210312925 2,4,6-Tripyridyl-S-triazine 25 G 75065 18% 29329900
0210312910 2,4,6-Tripyridyl-S-triazine 10 G 32537 18% 29329900
0210312905 2,4,6-Tripyridyl-S-triazine 5 G 18381 18% 29329900
02103129.5 2,4,6-Tripyridyl-S-triazine 500 MG 7137 18% 29329900
0210312901 2,4,6-Tripyridyl-S-triazine 1 G 7056 18% 29329900
0215083590 2,4-DIAMINO-6-HYDROXYPYRIMIDINE 500 G 125476 18% 29329900
0215086196 2,4-DICHLOROBENZOIC ACID 2.5 KG 113030 18% 29329900

0218395405
2,4-Dichlorophenoxyacetic acid Sodium Salt, 
monohydrate, Phy 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0218395410
2,4-Dichlorophenoxyacetic acid Sodium Salt, 
monohydrate, Phy 10 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0210155391 2,4-Dichlorophenoxyacetic acid, PhytoPure 1 KG 93914 18% 29329900

0210155390 2,4-Dichlorophenoxyacetic acid, PhytoPure 500 G 50037 18% 29329900

0210155383 2,4-Dichlorophenoxyacetic acid, PhytoPure 250 G 28117 18% 29329900

0210155380 2,4-Dichlorophenoxyacetic acid, PhytoPure 100 G 13801 18% 29329900
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02150960.5 2,4-DINITROBENZOIC ACID 500 MG 5289 18% 29329900
0520575610 2,4-DINITRODIPHENYLAMINE 10 G 9456 18% 29329900
0215891001 2',5'-DIDEOXYADENOSINE 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215891005 2',5'-DIDEOXYADENOSINE 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215891010 2',5'-DIDEOXYADENOSINE 10 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215891025 2',5'-DIDEOXYADENOSINE 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218358625 2,5-Dimethyl-celecoxib 25 MG 64636 18% 38210000
0218358605 2,5-Dimethyl-celecoxib 5 MG 21547 18% 38210000
0219515591 2,5-DIPHENYLOXAZOLE 1 KG 245029 18% 29329900
0219515590 2,5-DIPHENYLOXAZOLE 500 G 125406 18% 29329900
0215088625 2,6 DIETHYLANILINE 25 G 9227 18% 29329900
0215011825 2,6-Dichloroindophenol sodium salt 25 G 23963 18% 29329900
0215011810 2,6-Dichloroindophenol sodium salt 10 G 11753 18% 29329900
0215011801 2,6-Dichloroindophenol sodium salt 1 G 4991 18% 29329900
0215764991 2,6-DICHLOROPHENOL 1 KG 4604 18% 29329900
0215083310 2,7-DIAMINOFLUORENE 10 G 85125 18% 29329900
0520602205 2,7-DIHYDROXYNAPHTHALENE 5 G 4225 18% 29329900
116540441 2.0mm Glass Beads 1 KG 7358 18% 38249990
116540442 2.0mm Yellow Zirconium Oxide B 1 KG 46006 5%  38220019

0216004001 2.5S-NERVE GROWTH FACTOR 10 UG 38303 18% 38029011 
114008034 20% Galactose (sterile solution) 500 ML 11944 18% 38210000

0296026050 20% PROTEIN DIET 50 KG 56258 18%  38210000
0296025950 20% PROTEIN DIET 50 KG 37109 18%  38210000
0296026020 20% PROTEIN DIET 20 KG 22500 18%  38210000
0296025920 20% PROTEIN DIET 20 KG 14844 18%  38210000
0296026010 20% PROTEIN DIET 10 KG 11252 18%  38210000
0296025910 20% PROTEIN DIET 10 KG 7420 18%  38210000
114010034 20% Raffinose (solution) 500 ML 23433 5%  38220019

0215102450 20-Hydroxyecdysone 50 MG 129271 18% 38210000
0215102410 20-Hydroxyecdysone 10 MG 53860 18% 38210000
0215102405 20-Hydroxyecdysone 5 MG 21547 18% 38210000
0215743425 20-Hydroxyecdysone 25 MG 6230 18% 29329900
0215743410 20-Hydroxyecdysone 10 MG 5938 18% 29329900
0215743405 20-Hydroxyecdysone 5 MG 5843 18% 29329900
0215743401 20-Hydroxyecdysone 1 MG 5768 18% 29329900
0218356005 22-NHC (inactive isomer) 5 MG 57457 18% 38210000
0218356001 22-NHC (inactive isomer) 1 MG 14363 18% 38210000
0218355905 22-NHC . hydrochloride 5 MG 79003 18% 38210000
0218355901 22-NHC . hydrochloride 1 MG 19748 18% 38210000
116002545 24 x 2 ml ALL-Metal QuickPrep 1 EACH 269318 18% 84798200
116002528 24 x 2 ml CoolPrep Sample Holder 1 EACH 289666 18% 84798200
116002540 24 x 4.5ml TALLPREP SAMPLE HOLDER 1 EACH 298644 18% 84798200
0215742680 25-Hydroxycholesterol 100 MG 103576 18% 29329900

092780354
2-8 CELLsium  medium for short-term cell 
storage 500 ML Inquire 5% 38220019
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092780349
2-8 CELLsium  medium for short-term cell 
storage 100 ML 48324 5% 38220019

0219505401 2-ACETAMIDOACRYLIC ACID 1 G 4225 18% 29329900
0210062695 2-AMINO-2-ETHYL-1,3-PROPANEDIOL 10 KG 289761 18% 29329900
0210062792 2-Amino-2-methyl-1-propanol 3 L 15921 18% 29329900
0219593505 2'-AMINO-3'-METHOXYFLAVONE 5 MG 20735 18% 29329900
0219593501 2'-AMINO-3'-METHOXYFLAVONE 1 MG 7966 18% 29329900

0210061383
2-AMINO-4,6-DIHYDROXYPYRIMIDINE, 
Approx. 90% 250 G 3441 18% 29329900

0523091201 2-Amino-4-Bromopyridine 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0523091205 2-Amino-4-Bromopyridine 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0215249295 2-AMINOETHANOL, ACS 10 L 125939 18% 29329900
0215986225 2-AMINOPURINE 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215986280 2-AMINOPURINE 100 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215986283 2-AMINOPURINE 250 MG 4877 18% 29329900
0215986290 2-AMINOPURINE 500 MG 4877 18% 29329900
0215488780 2-Bromo-2-nitro-1,3-propanediol 100 G 25115 18% 29329900
0215488725 2-Bromo-2-nitro-1,3-propanediol 25 G 9193 18% 29329900
02FC019691 2-Bromoethylamine Hydrobromide 1 KG Inquire 18% 29335990
0215487580 2-Bromoethylamine hydrobromide 100 G 7903 18% 29329900
0215487525 2-Bromoethylamine hydrobromide 25 G 5130 18% 29329900
0215495596 2-Chloroacetamide 2.5 KG 144238 18% 29329900
0215375550 2-CHLOROADENOSINE 50 MG 14750 18% 29329900
0215375510 2-CHLOROADENOSINE 10 MG 6853 18% 29329900
0215375505 2-CHLOROADENOSINE 5 MG 5879 18% 29329900
0215375502 2-CHLOROADENOSINE 2 MG 5295 18% 29329900
0215065325 2-Chloropyridine 25 G 3426 18% 29329900
0521085305 2-DECANOL 5 G 4270 18% 29329900
0210148125 2'-Deoxyadenosine monohydrate 25 G 25358 18% 29329900
0210148105 2'-Deoxyadenosine monohydrate 5 G 8452 18% 29329900
02101481.1 2'-Deoxyadenosine monohydrate 100 MG 5527 18% 29329900
0210148101 2'-Deoxyadenosine monohydrate 1 G 5070 18% 29329900

0219465425
2'-Deoxyadenosine Monohydrate, cell 
culture reagent 25 G 25417 18% 29329900

0219465405
2'-Deoxyadenosine Monohydrate, cell 
culture reagent 5 G 8452 18% 29329900

0219465401
2'-Deoxyadenosine Monohydrate, cell 
culture reagent 1 G 5070 18% 29329900

0215079480
2'-Deoxyadenosine-5'-diphosphate 
trisodium salt 100 MG 29231 18% 29329900

0215079425
2'-Deoxyadenosine-5'-diphosphate 
trisodium salt 25 MG 11383 18% 29329900

0215079410
2'-Deoxyadenosine-5'-diphosphate 
trisodium salt 10 MG 8003 18% 29329900

0210148310 2'-Deoxycytidine HCl 10 G 16176 18% 29335990
0210148305 2'-Deoxycytidine HCl 5 G 14228 18% 29335990
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0210148301 2'-Deoxycytidine HCl 1 G 12670 18% 29335990
0215079825 2'-DEOXYCYTIDINE-5'-DIPHOSPHATE 25 MG 11167 18% 29329900
0215079810 2'-DEOXYCYTIDINE-5'-DIPHOSPHATE 10 MG 7410 18% 29329900

0210055403
2'-Deoxycytidine-5'-monophosphate 
disodium hydrate 3 G 9650 18% 29329900

0210148804
2'-Deoxycytidine-5'-monophosphate 
Monohydrate 4 G 5643 18% 29329900

0215078182 2'-Deoxycytidine-5'-triphosphate 200 MG 68431 18% 29329900

0210055890
2'-Deoxycytidine-5'-triphosphate trisodium 
salt 500 MG 202068 18% 29329900

0215080025 2-Deoxy-D-galactose 25 G 124726 18% 29329900
0215080005 2-Deoxy-D-galactose 5 G 28868 18% 29329900
0215080001 2-Deoxy-D-galactose 1 G 10173 18% 29329900
02150800.5 2-Deoxy-D-galactose 0.5 G 7947 18% 29329900
0219465691 2'-DEOXYGUANOSINE 1 G 6507 18% 29329900
0210148905 2'-Deoxyguanosine hydrate 5 G 15921 18% 29329900
02FC005225 2'-Deoxyguanosine Monohydrate 25 G Inquire 18% 29335990

0210056691
2'-Deoxyguanosine-5'-triphosphate 
trisodium dihydrate 1 G 147311 18% 29329900

0210149490
2-Deoxyuridine-5'-monophosphate 
Disodium Salt 500 MG 7123 18% 29329900

05205867.6 2-Ethyl-2-methylsuccinic acid 50 MG 40904 18% 29329900
0215797280 2-Ethylbutyric acid 100 G 9313 18% 29329900
0215800405 2-Ethylnaphthalene 5 G 10795 18% 29329900
0215117696 2-FUROIC ACID 2.5 KG 244520 18% 29329900
0218391183 2-Heptyl-3-hydroxyl-4-quinolone 250 MG 547610 18% 38210000
0218391125 2-Heptyl-3-hydroxyl-4-quinolone 25 MG 68676 18% 38210000

0215745181
2-Hydroxy-1-(2-hydroxy-4-sulfo-1-
naphthylazo)-3-naphthoic A 150 G 108230 18% 29329900

0215745105
2-Hydroxy-1-(2-hydroxy-4-sulfo-1-
naphthylazo)-3-naphthoic A 5 G 7425 18% 29329900

0215129825 2-HYDROXY-1-NAPHTHALDEHYDE 25 G 4285 18% 29329900

0215746381
2-HYDROXY-4-METHOXY-5-
SULFOBENZOPHENONE 150 G 12956 18% 29329900

02102021.5 2-HYDROXY-5-NITROPHENYL SULFATE 500 MG 39341 18% 29329900
0219366925 2-IMINOPIPERIDINE 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215131990 2-Iminothiolane Hydrochloride 500 MG 43920 18% 29329900
0215131980 2-Iminothiolane Hydrochloride 100 MG 13002 18% 29329900
0219367305 2-IODOMELATONIN 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0219367325 2-IODOMELATONIN 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0520874710 2-ISOPROPYLAMINOETHANOL 10 G 9256 18% 29329900

0210036510
2-Keto-D-gluconic acid, hemicalcium salt, 
monohydrate 10 G 55540 18% 29329900

0210036505
2-Keto-D-gluconic acid, hemicalcium salt, 
monohydrate 5 G 29594 18% 29329900
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0210036501
2-Keto-D-gluconic acid, hemicalcium salt, 
monohydrate 1 G 9050 18% 29329900

0215160225 2-Mercaptoethane sulfonic acid, sodium salt 25 G 32922 18% 29329900

0215160210 2-Mercaptoethane sulfonic acid, sodium salt 10 G 19781 18% 29329900

0215160205 2-Mercaptoethane sulfonic acid, sodium salt 5 G 15451 18% 29329900

0215160201 2-Mercaptoethane sulfonic acid, sodium salt 1 G 11987 18% 29329900
0219024291 2-Mercaptoethanol 1 L 11691 18% 29329900
0219024290 2-Mercaptoethanol 500 ML 7186 18% 29329900
0219483483 2-Mercaptoethanol 250 ML 5212 18% 29241900
0219024283 2-Mercaptoethanol 250 ML 5212 18% 29329900
0219024280 2-Mercaptoethanol 100 ML 4749 18% 29329900
0219483425 2-Mercaptoethanol 25 ML 4353 18% 29241900
0219470591 2-Mercaptoethanol, cell culture reagent 1 L 11691 18% 29329900
0219470590 2-Mercaptoethanol, cell culture reagent 500 ML 7186 18% 29329900
0219470583 2-Mercaptoethanol, cell culture reagent 250 ML 5212 18% 29329900
0219470580 2-Mercaptoethanol, cell culture reagent 100 ML 4749 18% 29329900
04806443 2-Mercaptoethanol, electrophoresis grade 25 G 7863 18% 29241900
04806445 2-Mercaptoethanol, electrophoresis grade 500 G 7186 18% 29241900
04806444 2-Mercaptoethanol, electrophoresis grade 100 G 3906 18% 29241900
0215535320 2-MERCAPTOIMIDAZOLE 20 G 6933 18% 29329900
0215535680 2-MERCAPTOPURINE 100 MG 165988 18% 29329900
0520938180 2-METHYLIMIDAZOLE 100 G 4290 18% 29329900
0215952291 2-Methylisothiazolone Hydrochloride 1 G 7548 18% 29329900
0215952290 2-Methylisothiazolone Hydrochloride 500 MG 7383 18% 29329900

0215366310 2-METHYLTHIOADENOSINE TRIPHOSPHATE 10 MG 86536 18% 29329900

0215366305 2-METHYLTHIOADENOSINE TRIPHOSPHATE 5 MG 45241 18% 29329900

0215366302 2-METHYLTHIOADENOSINE TRIPHOSPHATE 2 MG 21183 18% 29329900
0219375390 2-N-Dodecylfuran 500 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0219375391 2-N-Dodecylfuran 1 G 52954 18% 29329900
0219375380 2-N-Dodecylfuran 100 MG 10235 18% 29329900
0215592991 2-Nitro-5-thiocyanobenzoic acid 1 G 80334 18% 29329900
0215592983 2-Nitro-5-thiocyanobenzoic acid 250 MG 24100 18% 29329900
0521031850 2-NITRODIPHENYLAMINE 50 G 15958 18% 29329900
0218317901 2-Phenethylamine 1 L 60256 18% 29329900
02183179.2 2-Phenethylamine 250 ML 18049 18% 29329900
0215014890 2-Phenoxyethanol 500 ML 19019 18% 29329900
0215014880 2-Phenoxyethanol 100 ML 7148 18% 29329900
0215379425 2-PHENYLAMINOADENOSINE 25 MG 49466 18% 29329900
0215379415 2-PHENYLAMINOADENOSINE 15 MG 31388 18% 29329900
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0215379410 2-PHENYLAMINOADENOSINE 10 MG 22354 18% 29329900
0215617691 2-Phenylethanol 1 L 20881 18% 29329900
0215617683 2-Phenylethanol 250 ML 7510 18% 29329900
0219370425 2-PHENYLMELATONIN 25 MG 80585 18% 29329900
0219370405 2-PHENYLMELATONIN 5 MG 19536 18% 29329900
0521682010 2-PICOLINIC ACID HCl 10 G 12400 18% 29329900
0520442010 2-THENOYLTRIFLUOROACETONE 10 G 6909 18% 29329900
0219028490 2-Thiobarbituric acid 500 G 25889 18% 29329900
0219028483 2-Thiobarbituric acid 250 G 19075 18% 29329900
0219028480 2-Thiobarbituric acid 100 G 13907 18% 29329900
0219028425 2-Thiobarbituric acid 25 G 11862 18% 29329900
0215688780 2-Thiophenecarboxaldehyde 100 G 15580 18% 29329900
0215688725 2-Thiophenecarboxaldehyde 25 G 10425 18% 29329900

0215688980 2-THIOPHENECARBOXYLIC ACID HYDRAZIDE 100 G 22222 18% 29329900
0210303805 2-Thioxanthine 5 G 117589 18% 29329900
092696001 2X Bright-Live Cell Imaging Buffer 50 ML 4474 5% 38220019
113012052 2XYT-Broth 15 KG Inquire 18% 38210000

113012042 2XYT-Broth 5 KG 151842 18% 38210000

113012032 2XYT-Broth 1 KG 34781 18% 38210000

113012022 2XYT-Broth 454 G 22735 18% 38210000

113012041 2XYT-Broth (Capsules) 5 KG 266787 18% 38210000

113012031 2XYT-Broth (Capsules) 1 KG 54366 18% 38210000

113012021 2XYT-Broth (Capsules) 454 G 26473 18% 38210000

113012046 2XYT-Broth (Large Capsules) 5 KG 262114 18% 38210000

113012036 2XYT-Broth (Large Capsules) 1 KG 53348 18% 38210000

113012231 2XYT-broth agar (capsules) 1 KG 79891 5% 13023100
113012242 2XYT-BROTH AGAR (POWDER) 5 KG 198405 5% 13023100
113012232 2XYT-BROTH AGAR (POWDER) 1 KG 39775 5% 13023100
114061722 3 AT (3-amino-1,2,4-triazole) 50 G 13116 18% 38210000

0215645681
3-(2-Pyridyldithio)proprionic Acid N-
HydroxysuccinimideEster 150 MG 164218 18% 29329900

0210222710
3-(4,5-Dimethylthiazolyl-2)-2,5-diphenyl 
tetrazolium bromide 10 G 91186 18% 29329900

0210222705
3-(4,5-Dimethylthiazolyl-2)-2,5-diphenyl 
tetrazolium bromide 5 G 45192 18% 29329900

0219459291
3-(4,5-Dimethylthiazolyl-2)-2,5-diphenyl 
tetrazolium bromide 1 G 12601 18% 29329900

0210222701
3-(4,5-Dimethylthiazolyl-2)-2,5-diphenyl 
tetrazolium bromide 1 G 12523 18% 29329900

0219459290
3-(4,5-Dimethylthiazolyl-2)-2,5-diphenyl 
tetrazolium bromide 500 MG 9717 18% 29329900

02102227.5
3-(4,5-Dimethylthiazolyl-2)-2,5-diphenyl 
tetrazolium bromide 500 MG 9271 18% 29329900

02102227.2
3-(4,5-Dimethylthiazolyl-2)-2,5-diphenyl 
tetrazolium bromide 250 MG 7680 18% 29329900
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0219459280
3-(4,5-Dimethylthiazolyl-2)-2,5-diphenyl 
tetrazolium bromide 100 MG 6564 18% 29329900

02102227.1
3-(4,5-Dimethylthiazolyl-2)-2,5-diphenyl 
tetrazolium bromide 100 MG 6118 18% 29329900

0218374805 3,28-Di-O-(3,3-dimethylglutaryl)betulin 5 MG 102339 18% 38210000
0218374801 3,28-Di-O-(3,3-dimethylglutaryl)betulin 1 MG 34111 18% 38210000
0215082691 3,3' Diaminobenzidine tetrahydrochloride 1 G 8239 18% 29329900
08980502 3,3',5,5',-Tetramethylbenzidine 10 X 100 MG56626 18% 29215990
08980501 3,3',5,5',-Tetramethylbenzidine 5 G 21981 18% 29215990

0215234691
3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzide Liquid 
Substrate 1 L 78376 18% 29329900

0215234680
3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzide Liquid 
Substrate 100 ML 11468 18% 29329900

0215234650
3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzide Liquid 
Substrate 50 ML 7942 18% 29329900

0219027705 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine 5 G 11739 18% 29329900
02190277.1 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine 100 MG 5899 18% 29329900
0219027701 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine 1 G 5728 18% 29329900

0219602591
3,3,5,5-Tetramethylbenzidine liquid 
substrate 1 L 100545 18% 29329900

04821808
3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine liquid 
substrate 1 L 76308 18% 29329900

0219458591
3,3',5-Triiodo-L-thyronine Sodium Salt, cell 
culture reagent 1 G 31114 18% 29329900

0219458590
3,3',5-Triiodo-L-thyronine Sodium Salt, cell 
culture reagent 500 MG 18658 18% 29329900

0219458583
3,3',5-Triiodo-L-thyronine Sodium Salt, cell 
culture reagent 250 MG 11857 18% 29329900

0219458580
3,3',5-Triiodo-L-thyronine Sodium Salt, cell 
culture reagent 100 MG 7741 18% 29329900

0215082510 3,3-Diaminobenzidine tetrahydrochloride 10 G 58196 18% 29329900
0215082505 3,3-Diaminobenzidine tetrahydrochloride 5 G 31181 5% 38220090
0215082501 3,3-Diaminobenzidine tetrahydrochloride 1 G 9616 5% 38220090

08980681
3,3-Diaminobenzidine Tetrahydrochloride 
Tablets 100 TABLETS55356 18% 29215990

0215772383 3,3'-DIHEXYLOXACARBO-CYANINE IODIDE 250 MG 18266 18% 29329900
0215687291 3,3'-Thiodipropionic acid 1 KG 7510 18% 29329900
0215687290 3,3'-Thiodipropionic acid 500 G 6000 18% 29329900
0215687283 3,3'-Thiodipropionic acid 250 G 5260 18% 29329900
0215687250 3,3'-Thiodipropionic acid 50 G 3589 18% 29329900
0215082725 3,4-DIAMINOBENZOIC ACID 25 G 3441 18% 29329900
0215374083 3,4-Dihydroxybenzylamine hydrobromide 250 MG 9330 18% 29329900
0215374025 3,4-Dihydroxybenzylamine hydrobromide 25 MG 6110 18% 29329900
0210156840 3,4-DIHYDROXYPHENYLACETIC ACID, 98% 40 G 148661 18% 29329900
0210158080 3,4-Dihydroxyphenyl-ethylamine, 99% 100 G 87537 18% 29329900
0210158025 3,4-Dihydroxyphenyl-ethylamine, 99% 25 G 24700 18% 29329900
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0210158005 3,4-Dihydroxyphenyl-ethylamine, 99% 5 G 8121 18% 29329900
0215096110 3,4-Dinitrobenzoic acid 10 G 30052 18% 29329900
0215082896 3,5-DIAMINOBENZOIC ACID 2.5 KG 7099 18% 29329900
0522691101 3,5-DIHYDROXY BENZONITRILE 1 G 4225 18% 29329900
0215372305 3,5-DINITROCATECHOL 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215372325 3,5-DINITROCATECHOL 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0520509810 3,5-Di-tert-Butylphenol 10 G 33276 18% 29329900

0218395180
3,6-Dichloro-2-methylbenzoic acid, 
PhytoPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 29329900

0218395183
3,6-Dichloro-2-methylbenzoic acid, 
PhytoPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 29329900

0215471225
3-[[1-[[2-(Hydroxymethyl)-1-
pyrolidinyl]carbonyl]-2-methyl-p 25 MG 61851 18% 29329900

116010640
36 x 15 mL DryTeenFlex Dry Grinding High 
Throughput Adapter 36 X 15 ML374051 18% 84798200

0215467791 3-ACETAMIDOPHENOL 1 KG 7756 18% 29329900
0210064780 3-Amino-1,2,4-triazole 100 G 21917 18% 29329900
0210064725 3-Amino-1,2,4-triazole 25 G 8693 18% 29329900
0210064710 3-Amino-1,2,4-triazole 10 G 5988 18% 29329900
0218358401 3-Aminoisobutyric acid [BAIBA] 1 G 34111 18% 38210000
02183584.2 3-Aminoisobutyric acid [BAIBA] 250 MG 16157 18% 38210000
0210006915 3-AMINO-L-TYROSINE 15 G 56989 18% 29329900
0215476690 3-Aminopropyl-triethoxysilane 500 ML 44769 18% 29329900
0215476680 3-Aminopropyl-triethoxysilane 100 ML 17606 18% 29329900
0215476990 3-AMINOSALICYLIC ACID 500 MG 48177 18% 29329900
0215476980 3-AMINOSALICYLIC ACID 100 MG 13791 18% 29329900
0215480791 3'-Azido-3'-deoxythymidine 1 G 6873 18% 29329900
0522387110 3-BROMO THIOPHENE 10 G 7342 18% 29329900
0521178705 3-BROMO-1-PHENYLPROPANE 5 G 5302 18% 29329900
0523091501 3-Bromo-2-fluoroaniline, 98% 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0523091505 3-Bromo-2-fluoroaniline, 98% 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0523091510 3-Bromo-2-fluoroaniline, 98% 10 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0219362025 3-BROMO-7-NITROINDAZOLE 25 MG 14750 18% 29329900
0219362010 3-BROMO-7-NITROINDAZOLE 10 MG 8801 18% 29329900
0218377201 3-Deoxyaphidicolin 1 MG 75407 18% 38210000
02183772.2 3-Deoxyaphidicolin 250 UG 25134 18% 38210000
0215778710 3-DIMETHYLAMINOBENZOIC ACID 10 G 8808 18% 29329900
0215795980 3-Ethoxy-4-Hydroxybenzaldehyde 100 G 5733 18% 29329900

0218391010 3-Hydroxy-butanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 10 MG 100545 18% 38210000

0218391005 3-Hydroxy-butanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 5 MG 63290 18% 38210000

0218391725 3-Hydroxy-butanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 25 MG 110868 18% 38210000

0218391705 3-Hydroxy-butanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 5 MG 36807 18% 38210000
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0210200380 3-Hydroxy-DL-kynurenine 100 MG 61643 18% 29329900
0210200325 3-Hydroxy-DL-kynurenine 25 MG 15411 18% 29329900
0210200305 3-Hydroxy-DL-kynurenine 5 MG 3082 18% 29329900

0218391525 3-Hydroxy-hexanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 25 MG 110868 18% 38210000

0218391505 3-Hydroxy-hexanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 5 MG 36807 18% 38210000

0218391625 3-Hydroxy-hexanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 25 MG 110868 18% 38210000

0218391605 3-Hydroxy-hexanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 5 MG 36807 18% 38210000
0215416783 3-Indoxyl phosphate, disodium salt 250 MG 7395 18% 29329900
0215416780 3-Indoxyl phosphate, disodium salt 100 MG 6419 18% 29329900
0215368483 3-IODO-L-TYROSINE 250 MG 6995 18% 29329900
0219526205 3-Isobutyl-1-methyl xanthine 5 G 250188 18% 29335990
0219526201 3-Isobutyl-1-methyl xanthine 1 G 37066 18% 29335990
02195262.2 3-Isobutyl-1-methyl xanthine 250 MG 13457 18% 29335990
02195262.1 3-Isobutyl-1-methyl xanthine 100 MG 8647 18% 29335990
0219988550 3-Isocyanatopropyltrimethoxysilane 50 G 153990 18% 29329900
0210566525 3-Methoxy tyramine hydrochloride 25 MG 6792 18% 29329900
0219965750 3-Methoxy-L-tyrosine hydrate 50 MG 203692 18% 29329900
0219965783 3-Methoxy-L-tyrosine hydrate 250 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0215545983 3-Methyladenine 250 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
0215545980 3-Methyladenine 100 MG 32323 18% 38210000
0215545925 3-Methyladenine 25 MG 10776 18% 38210000
0215168690 3-Methylxanthine 500 MG 10264 18% 29329900
0215168683 3-Methylxanthine 250 MG 8020 18% 29329900
0215168680 3-Methylxanthine 100 MG 6657 18% 29329900
0215377980 3-n-PROPYLXANTHINE 100 MG 39591 18% 29329900
0215377950 3-n-PROPYLXANTHINE 50 MG 21929 18% 29329900
0215377925 3-n-PROPYLXANTHINE 25 MG 13114 18% 29329900
0218374205 3-O-Caffeoyl-betulin 5 MG 114908 18% 38210000
0218374201 3-O-Caffeoyl-betulin 1 MG 28726 18% 38210000
0215165125 3-O-Methyl-D-glucose 25 G 79445 18% 29329900
0215165110 3-O-Methyl-D-glucose 10 G 41295 18% 29329900
0215165105 3-O-Methyl-D-glucose 5 G 21728 18% 29329900
0215165101 3-O-Methyl-D-glucose 1 G 7726 18% 29329900
0218392625 3-Oxo-dodecan-(2-aminocyclohexanone) 25 MG 57900 18% 38210000
0215378580 3-PHENYLPROPARGYLAMINE 100 MG 63172 18% 29329900
0215378550 3-PHENYLPROPARGYLAMINE 50 MG 33724 18% 29329900
0215378525 3-PHENYLPROPARGYLAMINE 25 MG 18998 18% 29329900
0219377990 3-PHENYLPROPYL ISOTHIOCYANATE 500 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0219377994 3-PHENYLPROPYL ISOTHIOCYANATE 5 G 3426 18% 29329900
0219377991 3-PHENYLPROPYL ISOTHIOCYANATE 1 G 3409 18% 29329900
116002519 3-pin flat AC cord-for USA 1 EACH 11430 18% 84798200
0219355940 3-Pyridylacetic acid hydrochloride 40 G 6089 18% 29329900
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0521823405 3-PYRIDYLACETONITRILE 5 G 32195 18% 29329900
116002513 3-Step Assembly 1 EACH 104732 18% 84798200
0218312725 3-t-Butyl-4-Hydroxyanisole, NeuroPure 25 G 4937 18% 29329900
0218312780 3-t-Butyl-4-Hydroxyanisole, NeuroPure 100 G 4937 18% 29329900
0296025420 4% Protein Diet 20 KG 124360 18%  38210000
0296025410 4% Protein Diet 10 KG 71857 18%  38210000
0296025350 4% PROTEIN DIET 50 KG 32615 18%  38210000
0296025450 4% Protein Diet 50 KG 27961 18%  38210000
0296025320 4% PROTEIN DIET 20 KG 13046 18%  38210000
0296025310 4% PROTEIN DIET 10 KG 6523 18%  38210000

0219350391
4-(2-aminoethyl)benzenesulfonyl fluoride 
hydrochloride 1 G 58741 18% 29329900

0219350390
4-(2-aminoethyl)benzenesulfonyl fluoride 
hydrochloride 500 MG 32979 18% 29329900

0219350380
4-(2-aminoethyl)benzenesulfonyl fluoride 
hydrochloride 100 MG 11200 18% 29329900

0219350350
4-(2-aminoethyl)benzenesulfonyl fluoride 
hydrochloride 50 MG 8475 18% 29329900

0219350310
4-(2-Aminoethyl)benzenesulfonyl fluoride 
hydrochloride 10 MG 6294 18% 29329900

0215744591 4-(2-HYDROXYETHYL)MORPHOLINE 1 KG 38293 18% 29329900
0215041280 4,4'-azo-bis(4-Cyanovaleric acid) 100 G 151871 18% 29329900
0215041225 4,4'-azo-bis(4-Cyanovaleric acid) 25 G 40786 18% 29329900
0215041205 4,4'-azo-bis(4-Cyanovaleric acid) 5 G 11112 18% 29329900
0522424601 4,4'-AZODIANILINE 1 G 7527 18% 29329900

0521078001 4,4'-BUTYLIDENEBIS-6-tert-BUTYL-m-CRESOL 1 G 4285 18% 29329900
0215511895 4,4'-ISOPROPYLIDENE-DIPHENOL 10 KG 22486 18% 29329900

0215774180
4,5-Dihydroxy-1,3-benzenedisulfonic acid, 
disodium salt mono 100 G 9533 18% 29329900

0215774125
4,5-Dihydroxy-1,3-benzenedisulfonic acid, 
disodium salt mono 25 G 5327 18% 29329900

0215774105
4,5-Dihydroxy-1,3-benzenedisulfonic acid, 
disodium salt mono 5 G 4434 18% 29329900

0215757450
4',6-Diamidino-2-phenylindole 
dihydrochloride 50 MG 55800 18% 29329900

0215757410
4',6-Diamidino-2-phenylindole 
dihydrochloride 10 MG 18262 18% 29329900

0215757405
4',6-Diamidino-2-phenylindole 
dihydrochloride 5 MG 13565 18% 29329900

0215757401
4',6-Diamidino-2-phenylindole 
dihydrochloride 1 MG 10650 18% 29329900

0215976925 4,6-DICHLOROINDOLE-2-CARBOXYLIC ACID 25 MG 41984 18% 29329900

0215976905 4,6-DICHLOROINDOLE-2-CARBOXYLIC ACID 5 MG 11918 18% 29329900
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116970100 4.5 ml Tallprep Lysing Matrix A 100 X 4.5 ML43710 5% 38220019
116970050 4.5 ml Tallprep Lysing Matrix A 50 X 4.5 ML21866 18% 38220090
116970025 4.5 ml Tallprep Lysing Matrix A 25 X 4.5 ML13509 18% 38220090

11BIAC2902 40% (w/v) Acrylamide-bis-acryl 29:1 Solution 1 L 24995 18% 29329900

11BIAC3752
40% (w/v) Acrylamide-bis-acryl 37.5:1 
Solution 1 L 24250 5% 38220090

0219979096 40%/10N Sodium hydroxide 2.5 L 21391 18% 29329900

116002549
48 x 0.25 mL AttoCoolPrep Cryogenic 
Adapter for FastPrep-24 48 X 0.25 ML299243 18% 84798200

116002548
48 x 0.5 mL NanoCoolPrep Cryogenic 
Adapter FastPrep-24 48 X 0.5 ML306422 18% 84798200

0218388701 4alpha-PMA 1 MG 21547 18% 38210000
0215034383 4-Aminoantipyrine 250 G 18577 18% 29329900
0215034380 4-Aminoantipyrine 100 G 9570 18% 29329900
0215034310 4-Aminoantipyrine 10 G 4754 18% 29329900
0215906680 4-Aminophenylphosphate, sodium salt 100 MG 43089 18% 38210000
0215906650 4-Aminophenylphosphate, sodium salt 50 MG 28726 18% 38210000
0215906610 4-Aminophenylphosphate, sodium salt 10 MG 8977 18% 38210000
0215036680 4-Aminopyridine 100 G 30090 18% 29329900
0215036605 4-Aminopyridine 5 G 5449 18% 29329900
0218394905 4-Bromophenoxyacetic acid, PhytoPure 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0218394925 4-Bromophenoxyacetic acid, PhytoPure 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0210136201
4-CHLORO-7-NITROBENZ-2-OXA-1,3-
DIAZOLE, ~98-99% 1 G 16468 18% 29329900

0218395083 4-Chloroindole-3-acetic acid, PhytoPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0218395090 4-Chloroindole-3-acetic acid, PhytoPure 500 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0218395325 4-Chlorophenoxyacetic acid, PhytoPure 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0218395380 4-Chlorophenoxyacetic acid, PhytoPure 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0215975280 4-CHLOROPHENYLGUANIDINE 100 MG 70550 18% 29329900
0215975225 4-CHLOROPHENYLGUANIDINE 25 MG 21282 18% 29329900
0215975205 4-CHLOROPHENYLGUANIDINE 5 MG 5879 18% 29329900
0219032215 4-CHLOROURACIL 15 G 53520 18% 29329900
0215421284 4-DEOXYPHLORIZIN 400 MG 32535 18% 29329900
0215778580 4-Dimethylaminoantipyrine 100 G 3773 18% 29329900
0215778525 4-Dimethylaminoantipyrine 25 G 3524 18% 29329900

0215093191
4-Dimethylaminoazobenzene-4'sulfonyl 
chloride 1 G 31370 18% 29329900

0215093183
4-Dimethylaminoazobenzene-4'sulfonyl 
chloride 250 MG 15191 18% 29329900

0215728340 4-GUANIDINOBENZOIC ACID 40 G 103892 18% 29329900
0215743710 4-Hydroxyestradiol 10 MG 20438 18% 29329900
0215749940 4-HYDROXYPYRIMIDINE 40 G 221528 18% 29329900
0215267740 4-HYDROXY-TEMPO 40 G 63720 18% 29329900
0215558390 4-METHYLINDOLE 500 MG 10784 18% 29329900
0210235405 4-Methylumbelliferyl butyrate 5 G 33151 18% 29329900
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0215569125 4-METHYLUMBELLIFERYL α-L-FUCOSIDE 25 MG 89718 18% 29329900
0215569110 4-METHYLUMBELLIFERYL α-L-FUCOSIDE 10 MG 38454 18% 29329900
0215569105 4-METHYLUMBELLIFERYL α-L-FUCOSIDE 5 MG 21367 18% 29329900
0215569101 4-METHYLUMBELLIFERYL α-L-FUCOSIDE 1 MG 7882 18% 29329900

0219868691
4-METHYLUMBELLIFERYL β-D-
GLUCURONIDE 1 G 57971 18% 29329900

0215168183
4-Methylumbelliferyl-2-acetamido-2-deoxy-
β-D-glucopyranoside 250 MG 21117 18% 29329900

0215168180
4-Methylumbelliferyl-2-acetamido-2-deoxy-
β-D-glucopyranoside 100 MG 11772 18% 29329900

0215168225
4-METHYLUMBELLIFERYL-N-ACETYL-α-D-
NEURAMINIDE 25 MG 215964 18% 29329900

116540430 4MM GLASS BEADS 500 G 3889 18% 70021000
116914801 4mm GLASS BEADS 100 BEADS2124 5%  38220019

0215592080 4-Nitrophthalic acid 100 G 9134 18% 29329900
0215592025 4-Nitrophthalic acid 25 G 6655 18% 29329900
0215592010 4-Nitrophthalic acid 10 G 6128 18% 29329900
0215592750 4-NITROSO-N,N-DIETHYLANILINE 50 G 4285 18% 29329900
0218312801 4-Phenylbutyric Acid Sodium Salt 1 G 4800 18% 29329900
0218312805 4-Phenylbutyric Acid Sodium Salt 5 G 4800 18% 29329900
0215213483 4-Thiouridine 250 MG 130967 18% 29329900
0215213480 4-Thiouridine 100 MG 55390 18% 29329900
0215213425 4-Thiouridine 25 MG 21901 18% 29329900
0215213405 4-Thiouridine 5 MG 8253 18% 29329900
0215898205 4α-Phorbol 12-myristate 13-acetate 5 MG 181550 18% 29329900
0215898201 4α-Phorbol 12-myristate 13-acetate 1 MG 39582 18% 29329900

0215474001
5-(2-Aminoethylamino)-1-naphthylamine-1-
sulfonic acid 1 G 11460 18% 29329900

0215775080
5-(N-2-3-Dihydroxypropylacetimido)- 2,4,6-
triiodo- N,N'-bis- 100 G 28971 18% 29329900

0215775025
5-(N-2-3-Dihydroxypropylacetimido)- 2,4,6-
triiodo- N,N'-bis- 25 G 10088 18% 29329900

0215775005
5-(N-2-3-Dihydroxypropylacetimido)- 2,4,6-
triiodo- N,N'-bis- 5 G 5398 18% 29329900

0215427910 5,6-DEHYDROARACHIDONIC ACID 10 UG 4905 18% 29329900
0215427950 5,6-DEHYDROARACHIDONIC ACID 50 UG 4905 18% 29329900
0215427980 5,6-DEHYDROARACHIDONIC ACID 100 UG 4324 18% 29329900
0215093880 5,6-DIMETHYLBENZIMIDAZOLE 100 G 4285 18% 29329900
0521198525 5,7-DIBROMO-8-HYDROXYQUINOLINE 25 G 4285 18% 29329900

0215890750
5,7-DICHLOROKYNURENIC ACID SODIUM 
SALT 50 MG 80075 18% 29329900

0215890725
5,7-DICHLOROKYNURENIC ACID SODIUM 
SALT 25 MG 44316 18% 29329900

0215890710
5,7-DICHLOROKYNURENIC ACID SODIUM 
SALT 10 MG 16020 18% 29329900
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0215890705
5,7-DICHLOROKYNURENIC ACID SODIUM 
SALT 5 MG 12351 18% 29329900

0215977605 5,7-DINITROQUINOXALINE-2,3-DIONE 5 MG 34201 18% 29329900
0215977601 5,7-DINITROQUINOXALINE-2,3-DIONE 1 MG 10471 18% 29329900
116950000 50 mL conical tubes 25 TUBES 6070 5%  38220019

0296026150 50% PROTEIN DIET 50 KG 101744 18%  38210000
0296026250 50% PROTEIN DIET 50 KG 54464 18%  38210000
0296026120 50% PROTEIN DIET 20 KG 40696 18%  38210000
0296026220 50% PROTEIN DIET 20 KG 21788 18%  38210000
0296026110 50% PROTEIN DIET 10 KG 20348 18%  38210000
0296026210 50% PROTEIN DIET 10 KG 10894 18%  38210000
116953500 50ml Bigprep Lysing Matrix D 500 X 50 ML481165 18% 38220090
116953100 50ml Bigprep Lysing Matrix D 100 X 50 ML101895 18% 38220090
116953050 50ml Bigprep Lysing Matrix D 50 X 50 ML42626 18% 38220090
116953010 50ml Bigprep Lysing Matrix D 10 X 50 ML10029 18% 38220090
0215477080 5-Aminosalicyclic acid 100 G 74019 18% 29329900
0215477025 5-Aminosalicyclic acid 25 G 21028 18% 29329900
0215480350 5-Aza-2'-deoxycytidne 50 MG 9822 18% 29329900
0215480325 5-Aza-2'-deoxycytidne 25 MG 7563 18% 29329900
0215480310 5-Aza-2'-deoxycytidne 10 MG 6653 18% 29329900
0215480305 5-Aza-2'-deoxycytidne 5 MG 5755 18% 29329900
0210016691 5-Bromo-2'-deoxycytidine hydrate 1 G 46586 18% 29329900
0210016690 5-Bromo-2'-deoxycytidine hydrate 500 MG 26394 18% 29329900
0210016683 5-Bromo-2'-deoxycytidine hydrate 250 MG 15743 18% 29329900
0210016680 5-Bromo-2'-deoxycytidine hydrate 100 MG 9747 18% 29329900
0210017105 5-Bromo-2'-deoxyuridine 5 G 17865 18% 29329900
02100171.5 5-Bromo-2'-deoxyuridine 500 MG 7043 18% 29329900
0210017101 5-Bromo-2'-deoxyuridine 1 G 6869 18% 29329900
02100171.2 5-Bromo-2'-deoxyuridine 250 MG 6410 18% 29329900

0219481491
5-BROMO-3-INDOLYL-β-D-
GALACTOPYRANOSIDE 1 G 35409 18% 29329900

0215004291
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl phosphate, 
disodium salt 1 G 31114 18% 29329900

0215004283
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl phosphate, 
disodium salt 250 MG 11795 18% 29329900

0215004280
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl phosphate, 
disodium salt 100 MG 8106 18% 29329900

0215004250
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl phosphate, 
disodium salt 50 MG 6927 18% 29329900

0219392180
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-α-D-
galactopyranoside 100 MG 31336 18% 29329900

0219392125
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-α-D-
galactopyranoside 25 MG 11870 18% 29329900

0219392105
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-α-D-
galactopyranoside 5 MG 6973 18% 29329900
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0215000191
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-
galactopyranoside 1 G 16751 18% 29329900

0215000190
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-
galactopyranoside 500 MG 11836 18% 29329900

0219481190
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-
galactopyranoside 500 MG 11836 18% 29329900

0215000183
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-
galactopyranoside 250 MG 8814 18% 29329900

0215000180
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-
galactopyranoside 100 MG 6983 18% 29329900

0219481180
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-
galactopyranoside 100 MG 6983 18% 29329900

0215000150
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-
galactopyranoside 50 MG 6373 18% 29329900

0215000110
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-
galactopyranoside 10 MG 5885 18% 29329900

0219481110
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-
galactopyranoside 10 MG 5885 18% 29329900

0215000105
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-
galactopyranoside 5 MG 5824 18% 29329900

0219392380
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-
glucopyranoside 100 MG 9643 18% 29329900

0219481280
5-BROMO-4-CHLORO-3-INDOLYL-β-D-
GLUCURONIDE 100 MG 26418 18% 29329900

0219481225
5-BROMO-4-CHLORO-3-INDOLYL-β-D-
GLUCURONIDE 25 MG 10053 18% 29329900

0219481380 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-glucuronide 100 MG 8524 18% 29329900

0219481210
5-BROMO-4-CHLORO-3-INDOLYL-β-D-
GLUCURONIDE 10 MG 6964 18% 29329900

0219481325 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-glucuronide 25 MG 5810 18% 29329900

0219392580 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-glucuronide 100 MG 5754 18% 29329900

0219392525 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-glucuronide 25 MG 5750 18% 29329900

0219392510 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-glucuronide 10 MG 5749 18% 29329900

0219392505 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-glucuronide 5 MG 5749 18% 29329900

0219481310 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-glucuronide 10 MG 5267 18% 29329900

0219392480
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-glucuronide 
cyclohexylammoniu 100 MG 27135 18% 29329900

0219392425
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-glucuronide 
cyclohexylammoniu 25 MG 10897 18% 29329900
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0219392410
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-glucuronide 
cyclohexylammoniu 10 MG 7808 18% 29329900

0219392405
5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-β-D-glucuronide 
cyclohexylammoniu 5 MG 6778 18% 29329900

0219392280
5-BROMO-6-CHLORO-3-INDOLYL-β-D-
GALACTOPYRANOSIDE 100 MG 11304 18% 29329900

0210113232 5-BROMOURACIL 300 G 133670 18% 29329900
0215375601 5-CARBOXAMIDOTRYPTAMINE MALEATE 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215375605 5-CARBOXAMIDOTRYPTAMINE MALEATE 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0210547891 5-Chloro-2'-deoxyuridine 1 G 102400 18% 29329900
0210547883 5-Chloro-2'-deoxyuridine 250 MG 29684 18% 29329900
0210547880 5-Chloro-2'-deoxyuridine 100 MG 14933 18% 29329900
0215062110 5-Chloro-8-Hydroxyquinoline 10 G 4498 18% 29329900
0215974605 5-CHLOROINDOLE-2-CARBOXYLIC ACID 5 G 38643 18% 29329900
0215974601 5-CHLOROINDOLE-2-CARBOXYLIC ACID 1 G 10072 18% 29329900
0520265710 5-CHLOROSALICYLANILIDE 10 G 4147 18% 29329900
0219032340 5-CHLOROURACIL 40 G 75086 18% 29329900
0219979205 5-Fluorocytosine 5 G 55290 18% 29329900
0219979201 5-Fluorocytosine 1 G 13976 18% 29329900
02199792.2 5-Fluorocytosine 250 MG 8150 18% 29329900
0210555183 5-Fluorodeoxyuridine 250 MG 60536 18% 29329900
0210555180 5-Fluorodeoxyuridine 100 MG 27675 18% 29329900
0210555125 5-Fluorodeoxyuridine 25 MG 11230 18% 29329900
0210555110 5-Fluorodeoxyuridine 10 MG 7941 18% 29329900
0215810501 5-Fluoroindole sealed ampule.o 1 G 9398 18% 29329900
0215421091 5-Fluoroorotic acid 1 G 7179 18% 29329900
0215421083 5-Fluoroorotic acid 250 MG 6151 18% 29329900
0215421050 5-Fluoroorotic acid 50 MG 5829 18% 29329900
0215815291 5-Fluorotryptamine Hydrochloride 1 G 43872 18% 29329900
0210172210 5-Fluorouracil 10 G 7754 18% 29329900
0210172205 5-Fluorouracil 5 G 5989 18% 29329900
0210172201 5-Fluorouracil 1 G 4500 18% 29329900
114066102 5-FOA (5-fluoroorotic acid) 1 G 5723 18% 38210000

0215120425
5-Guanylylimidodiphosphate, tetralithium 
salt 25 MG 453257 18% 29329900

0215120410
5-Guanylylimidodiphosphate, tetralithium 
salt 10 MG 184302 18% 29329900

0215120405
5-Guanylylimidodiphosphate, tetralithium 
salt 5 MG 94645 18% 29329900

0218372601 5-Hydroxy-2-methyl-4-chromanone 1 MG 79003 18% 38210000
02183726.5 5-Hydroxy-2-methyl-4-chromanone 500 UG 44887 18% 38210000
0219366480 5-HYDROXYDECANOIC ACID 100 MG 36146 18% 29329900
0219366425 5-HYDROXYDECANOIC ACID 25 MG 12314 18% 29329900

0210200591 5-HYDROXYINDOLE-3-ACETIC ACID, 98-100% 1 G 30246 18% 29329900
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0210200590 5-HYDROXYINDOLE-3-ACETIC ACID, 98-100% 500 MG 17865 18% 29329900

0210200580 5-HYDROXYINDOLE-3-ACETIC ACID, 98-100% 100 MG 7449 18% 29329900

0210200525 5-HYDROXYINDOLE-3-ACETIC ACID, 98-100% 25 MG 5541 18% 29329900
0210075125 5-HYDROXY-L-TRYPTOPHAN, 99% 25 G 5719 18% 29329900
02100751.2 5-HYDROXY-L-TRYPTOPHAN, 99% 250 MG 4929 18% 29329900
0210075105 5-HYDROXY-L-TRYPTOPHAN, 99% 5 G 3849 18% 29329900
0210075101 5-HYDROXY-L-TRYPTOPHAN, 99% 1 G 3475 18% 29329900
0210288501 5-HYDROXYTRYPTAMINE 1 G 39332 18% 29329900
02102885.1 5-HYDROXYTRYPTAMINE 100 MG 8290 18% 29329900
0215376591 5-Hydroxytryptamine hydrochloride 1 G 23582 18% 29329900
0215376583 5-Hydroxytryptamine hydrochloride 250 MG 13322 18% 29329900
0215376580 5-Hydroxytryptamine hydrochloride 100 MG 11481 18% 29329900
0215376550 5-Hydroxytryptamine hydrochloride 50 MG 10858 18% 29329900
0215376525 5-Hydroxytryptamine hydrochloride 25 MG 10546 18% 29329900
0210206205 5-Iodo-2'-deoxycytidine 5 G 32530 18% 29329900
0210206201 5-Iodo-2'-deoxycytidine 1 G 9596 18% 29329900
02102062.5 5-Iodo-2'-deoxycytidine 500 MG 8406 18% 29329900
02102062.1 5-Iodo-2'-deoxycytidine 100 MG 6286 18% 29329900
0210035725 5-Iodo-2'-deoxyuridine 25 G 70979 18% 29329900
0210035705 5-Iodo-2'-deoxyuridine 5 G 17119 18% 29329900
0210035701 5-Iodo-2'-deoxyuridine 1 G 6730 18% 29329900
02100357.2 5-Iodo-2'-deoxyuridine 250 MG 6375 18% 29329900
0215368310 5-IODOTUBERCIDIN 10 MG 173795 18% 29329900
0210206920 5-IODOURACIL 20 G 5781 18% 29329900
0215917801 5-LIPOXYGENASE 1 MG 291545 18% 29329900
0218375105 5-Methoxysterigmatocystin 5 MG 136455 18% 38210000
0218375101 5-Methoxysterigmatocystin 1 MG 34111 18% 38210000
0219888380 5-Methyl-2'-deoxycytidine 100 MG 27187 18% 29329900
0219888325 5-Methyl-2'-deoxycytidine 25 MG 10908 18% 29329900
0219888310 5-Methyl-2'-deoxycytidine 10 MG 7813 18% 29329900
0215550991 5-METHYLCYTOSINE 1 G 23912 18% 29329900
0215550983 5-METHYLCYTOSINE 250 MG 9745 18% 29329900
0215555090 5-METHYLFURFURAL 500 ML 164709 18% 29329900
0218374905 5-Methylmellein 5 MG 100545 18% 38210000
0218374901 5-Methylmellein 1 MG 25134 18% 38210000
0215567794 5-METHYLTRYPTAMINE 5 G 261210 18% 29329900

0215588091 5-NITRO-2-FURALDEHYDE SEMICARBAZONE 1 KG 158073 18% 29329900
0218312925 5-Nitroimidazole, NeuroPure 25 G 4937 18% 29329900
0218312905 5-Nitroimidazole, NeuroPure 5 G 4800 18% 29329900

0210098180
5-Phospho-D-ribose 1-diphosphate 
pentasodium salt 100 MG 455984 18% 29329900
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0210098125
5-Phospho-D-ribose 1-diphosphate 
pentasodium salt 25 MG 118308 18% 29329900

0210098110
5-Phospho-D-ribose 1-diphosphate 
pentasodium salt 10 MG 50772 18% 29329900

0520961180 5-tert-BUTYL-m-XYLENE 100 G 7049 18% 29329900
11EPTQBUF4 5X DIRECT LOADING BUFFER 5 X 1.25 ML11276 5% 38220019
0215066484 5α-CHOLANIC ACID-3α-OL-6-ONE 400 MG 64131 18% 29329900
0218303101 6"-O-Acetyldaidzin, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218303105 6"-O-Acetyldaidzin, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218303201 6"-O-Acetylgenistin, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218303205 6"-O-Acetylgenistin, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900

0219514401
6-(γ,γ-Dimethylallylamino)-purine, 
PhytoPure 1 G 29863 18% 29329900

02195144.5
6-(γ,γ-Dimethylallylamino)-purine, 
PhytoPure 500 MG 17672 18% 29329900

02195144.1
6-(γ,γ-Dimethylallylamino)-purine, 
PhytoPure 100 MG 7410 18% 29329900

0215880750 6,7-DINITROQUINOXALINE-2,3-DIONE 50 MG 50358 18% 29329900
0215880710 6,7-DINITROQUINOXALINE-2,3-DIONE 10 MG 13494 18% 29329900
0218363725 6-Amino-8-trifluoromethylphenanthridine 25 MG 161589 18% 38210000
0218363705 6-Amino-8-trifluoromethylphenanthridine 5 MG 53860 18% 38210000
0218363701 6-Amino-8-trifluoromethylphenanthridine 1 MG 17955 18% 38210000
0215010305 6-Aminonicotinamide 5 G 63498 18% 29329900
0215010301 6-Aminonicotinamide 1 G 15618 18% 29329900
0218363625 6-Aminophenanthridine 25 MG 129271 18% 38210000
0218363605 6-Aminophenanthridine 5 MG 43089 18% 38210000
0218363601 6-Aminophenanthridine 1 MG 14363 18% 38210000
0210084850 6-AZAURACIL 50 G 112279 18% 29329900
0210091225 6-Benzylaminopurine 25 G 16841 18% 29329900
0210091205 6-Benzylaminopurine 5 G 6660 18% 29329900
02100912.5 6-Benzylaminopurine 500 MG 5992 18% 29329900
0218350825 6BIO 25 MG 93362 18% 38210000
0218350805 6BIO 5 MG 23345 18% 38210000
0218350801 6BIO 1 MG 10776 18% 38210000
0215974810 6-CHLOROMELATONIN 10 MG 37911 18% 29329900
0215974805 6-CHLOROMELATONIN 5 MG 20735 18% 29329900
0215974801 6-CHLOROMELATONIN 1 MG 7966 18% 29329900
0210136950 6-CHLOROPURINE, ~99+% 50 G 5781 18% 29329900

0215976110 6-CYANO-7-NITROQUINOXALINE-2,3-DIONE 10 MG 21929 18% 29329900

0215976105 6-CYANO-7-NITROQUINOXALINE-2,3-DIONE 5 MG 13114 18% 29329900

0215976101 6-CYANO-7-NITROQUINOXALINE-2,3-DIONE 1 MG 6547 18% 29329900
0215078396 6-DEOXY-6-THIO-D-GLUCOSE 2.5 G 65915 18% 29329900
0215815791 6-FLUORO-DL-TRYPTOPHAN 1 G 43693 18% 29329900
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0219964425
6-Hydroxy-2,5,7,8-tetramethylchroman-2-
carboxylic Acid 25 G 98799 18% 29329900

0219964405
6-Hydroxy-2,5,7,8-tetramethylchroman-2-
carboxylic Acid 5 G 22656 18% 38210000

0219964401
6-Hydroxy-2,5,7,8-tetramethylchroman-2-
carboxylic Acid 1 G 9256 18% 38210000

02199644.5
6-Hydroxy-2,5,7,8-tetramethylchroman-2-
carboxylic Acid 500 MG 2082 18% 38210000

0210565790 6-Hydroxydopamine, ~99% 500 MG 93980 18% 29329900
0210565783 6-Hydroxydopamine, ~99% 250 MG 49164 18% 29329900
0210565780 6-Hydroxydopamine, ~99% 100 MG 22231 18% 29329900
0210565750 6-Hydroxydopamine, ~99% 50 MG 13254 18% 29329900
0215415150 6-HYDROXYMELATONIN 50 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215415180 6-HYDROXYMELATONIN 100 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0210226325 6-Mercaptopurine monohydrate 25 G 33677 18% 29329900
0215541592 6-METHOXYINDOLE 3 G 51297 18% 29329900
0215543982 6-METHOXYQUINOLINE 200 G 4550 18% 29329900
0215896820 6-NITROQUIPAZINE MALEATE 20 MG 66760 18% 29329900
0215896805 6-NITROQUIPAZINE MALEATE 5 MG 19895 18% 29329900
0218313001 6-Thioguanine, NeuroPure 1 G 4800 18% 29329900
0218313005 6-Thioguanine, NeuroPure 5 G 4800 18% 29329900
0215167191 6-α-Methylprednisolone 1 G 15642 18% 29329900
0215749490 7-(beta-Hydroxypropyl)-theophylline 500 G 23661 18% 29329900
0215354695 7-(β-CHLOROETHYL)-THEOPHYLLINE 10 G 54828 18% 29329900
0215354691 7-(β-CHLOROETHYL)-THEOPHYLLINE 1 G 8002 18% 29329900
0215354680 7-(β-CHLOROETHYL)-THEOPHYLLINE 100 MG 5367 18% 29329900
0215354105 7-(β-HYDROXYETHYL)-THEOPHYLLINE 5 G 9225 18% 29329900
0215354101 7-(β-HYDROXYETHYL)-THEOPHYLLINE 1 G 4550 18% 29329900
0219585601 7-AMINOACTINOMYCIN D 1 MG 28816 18% 29329900
0215886050 7-AMINOKETANSERIN 50 MG 134057 18% 29329900
0215886025 7-AMINOKETANSERIN 25 MG 67029 18% 29329900
0218356105 7-Azido-4-methylcoumarin 5 MG 25134 18% 38210000
0218356101 7-Azido-4-methylcoumarin 1 MG 10776 18% 38210000
0218363450 7BIO 50 MG 186723 18% 38210000
0218363410 7BIO 10 MG 46681 18% 38210000
0215375225 7-CHLOROKYNURENIC ACID 25 MG 40186 18% 29329900
0215375201 7-CHLOROKYNURENIC ACID 1 MG 6241 18% 29329900
0219517190 7-ETHOXYCOUMARIN 500 MG 7318 18% 29329900
0219517180 7-ETHOXYCOUMARIN 100 MG 5393 18% 29329900
0215796405 7-ETHOXYRESORUFIN 5 MG 35490 18% 29329900
0215796401 7-ETHOXYRESORUFIN 1 MG 8950 18% 29329900

0215809050
7-FLUORO-2,1,3-BENZOXA-DIAZOLE-4-
SULFONAMIDE 50 MG 79348 18% 29329900

0215808625
7-Fluorobenzo-2-oxa-1,3-diazole-4-sulfonic 
acid, ammonium sa 25 MG 50136 18% 29329900
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0215808610
7-Fluorobenzo-2-oxa-1,3-diazole-4-sulfonic 
acid, ammonium sa 10 MG 23609 18% 29329900

0215808605
7-Fluorobenzo-2-oxa-1,3-diazole-4-sulfonic 
acid, ammonium sa 5 MG 13957 18% 29329900

0522493910 7-Hydroxy-3,7-dimethyl octanal 10 G 4937 18% 29329900
0215164380 7-METHYLCOUMARIN 100 G 112718 18% 29329900
0215979005 7-NITROINDAZOLE 5 MG 5030 18% 29329900
097667095 7X Cleaning Solution 5 GAL NA For India 18% 34022090

097667098 7X Cleaning Solution 55 GAL NA For India 18% 34022090

097667094 7X Cleaning Solution 4X1Gal 13539 18% 34022090

097667121 7X Cleaning Solution 5 lit x 2 11500 18% 34022090
0976670A4 7X Cleaning Solution 12X16Oz 8850 18% 34022090

097667093 7X Cleaning Solution 4.1ltr / 1 gallon (3.8 litre)3850 18% 34022090
097668093 7X Ready-to-Use Cleaning Solution 1 GAL NA For India 18% 34022090

097667493 7X-O-Matic Cleaning Solution 1 GAL NA For India 18% 34022090

097667494 7X-O-Matic Cleaning Solution 4 X 1 GAL NA For India 18% 34022090

097667495 7X-O-Matic Cleaning Solution 5 GAL NA For India 18% 34022090

097667498 7X-O-Matic Cleaning Solution 55 GAL NA For India 18% 34022090

097668493 7X-O-Matic Cleaning Solution, Ready-to-Use 1 GAL NA For India 18%
34022090

0296025650 8% PROTEIN DIET 50 KG 39502 18%  38210000
0296025550 8% PROTEIN DIET 50 KG 32950 18%  38210000
0296025620 8% PROTEIN DIET 20 KG 15798 18%  38210000
0296025520 8% PROTEIN DIET 20 KG 13178 18%  38210000
0296025610 8% PROTEIN DIET 10 KG 7901 18%  38210000
0296025510 8% PROTEIN DIET 10 KG 6589 18%  38210000
0290466750 8% PROTEIN DIET (LOW) 50 KG 33814 18%  38210000
0290221050 8% PROTEIN DIET (LOW) 50 KG 22274 18%  38210000
0290466720 8% PROTEIN DIET (LOW) 20 KG 13528 18%  38210000
0290221020 8% PROTEIN DIET (LOW) 20 KG 8911 18%  38210000
0290466710 8% PROTEIN DIET (LOW) 10 KG 6764 18%  38210000
0290221010 8% PROTEIN DIET (LOW) 10 KG 4456 18%  38210000

0215889182
8-(4-CHLOROPHENYLTHIO)-ADENOSINE-3',5'-
cyclic-MONOPHOSPHATE 200 MG 246993 18% 29329900

0522446401 8,8'-DIQUINOLYL DISULFIDE 1 G 4225 18% 29329900
113055044 80% Glycerol Sterile Solution 500 ML 5404 5%  38220019

113055034 80% Glycerol Sterile Solution 100 ML 5230 18% 29054500
0210563325 8-Anilino-1-naphthalene sulfonic acid 25 G 48456 18% 29329900
0210563310 8-Anilino-1-naphthalene sulfonic acid 10 G 21533 18% 29329900
0210563305 8-Anilino-1-naphthalene sulfonic acid 5 G 12540 18% 29329900
0210563301 8-Anilino-1-naphthalene sulfonic acid 1 G 5888 18% 29329900
0210083005 8-AZAGUANINE, Approx. 97% 5 G 194299 18% 29329900
0210083025 8-AZAGUANINE, Approx. 97% 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0210083001 8-AZAGUANINE, Approx. 97% 1 G 41565 18% 29329900

0215005905
8-Azidoadenosine-5'-diphosphate, >95% by 
TLC 5 MG 174281 18% 29329900
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0210547105 8-Bromoadenosine 5 G 14122 18% 29329900

0215887780
8-BROMOADENOSINE-3',5'-cyclic-
MONOPHOSPHATE 100 MG 83143 18% 29329900

0215887750
8-BROMOADENOSINE-3',5'-cyclic-
MONOPHOSPHATE 50 MG 43712 18% 29329900

0215887725
8-BROMOADENOSINE-3',5'-cyclic-
MONOPHOSPHATE 25 MG 23992 18% 29329900

0215887710
8-BROMOADENOSINE-3',5'-cyclic-
MONOPHOSPHATE 10 MG 12239 18% 29329900

0215240083
8-CHLOROADENOSINE-cyclic-3',5'-
MONOPHOSPHATE 250 MG 402838 18% 29329900

0215240025
8-CHLOROADENOSINE-cyclic-3',5'-
MONOPHOSPHATE 25 MG 44137 18% 29329900

0215240010
8-CHLOROADENOSINE-cyclic-3',5'-
MONOPHOSPHATE 10 MG 20225 18% 29329900

0215240005
8-CHLOROADENOSINE-cyclic-3',5'-
MONOPHOSPHATE 5 MG 12319 18% 29329900

0215065991 8-CHLOROTHEOPHYLLINE 1 KG 96651 18% 29329900
0215374680 8-CYCLOPENTYL-1,3-DIMETHYLXANTHINE 100 MG 38987 18% 29329900
0215374650 8-CYCLOPENTYL-1,3-DIMETHYLXANTHINE 50 MG 22344 18% 29329900
0215374625 8-CYCLOPENTYL-1,3-DIMETHYLXANTHINE 25 MG 12975 18% 29329900

0215778805
8-Dimethylamino-2,3-benzophenoxazine 
hemi Zinc Chloride Salt 5 G 7425 18% 29329900

0215131091 8-Hydroxyquinoline 1 KG 60723 18% 29329900
0520477480 8-HYDROXYQUINOLINE BENZOATE 100 G 4290 18% 29329900
0218301580 8-Hydroxyquinoline sulfate 100 G Inquire 18% 29335990
0215201175 8-QUINOLINESULFONYL CHLORIDE 75 G 141515 18% 29329900
0520304005 9,10-Dihydroxy stearic acid 5 MG 17020 18% 29329900

116010600
96 Deep Well Plate CoolFlex Adapter for 
FastPrep-96 96 WELL 293254 18% 84798200

02180816.3 9-Anthracene-carboxylic acid, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
02180816.1 9-Anthracene-carboxylic acid, NeuroPure 100 MG 334096 18% 29329900
0215872510 9-cis-Retinoic acid 10 MG 174697 18% 29329900
0215872505 9-cis-Retinoic acid 5 MG 87122 18% 29329900
0215872501 9-cis-Retinoic acid 1 MG 23455 18% 29329900
0215020050 9-FLUORENYLMETHYL CHLOROFORMATE 50 G 38695 18% 29329900
0218080525 A 803467 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0218080505 A 803467 5 MG 26663 18% 29329900
03MET0110 ABZ-GLY-PHE-NO2-PRO 10 MG Inquire 18% 35079099

116002520 AC RECEPTACLE WITH FUSE 1 EACH 2624 18% 84798200
0219397250 ACACETIN 50 MG 41682 18% 29329900
0219397210 ACACETIN 10 MG 11862 18% 29329900

03AFC14505
AC-ALA-GLU-VAL-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 5462 18%

35079099

03AFC14510
AC-ALA-GLU-VAL-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 5462 18%

35079099
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03AFC14525
AC-ALA-GLU-VAL-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 5462 18%

35079099

02183033.2 Acarbose 250 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218303301 Acarbose 1 G 4800 18% 29329900

03AFC09825
Ac-Arg-Gly-Phe-Phe-Pro-7-Amino-4-
Trifluoromethylcoumarin 25 MG 217748 18%

35079099

03AFC09810
Ac-Arg-Gly-Phe-Phe-Pro-7-Amino-4-
Trifluoromethylcoumarin 10 MG 89911 18%

35079099

03AFC20225
AC-ASP-GLN-MET-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 57055 18%

35079099

03AFC20210
AC-ASP-GLN-MET-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 25634 18%

35079099

03AFC20205
AC-ASP-GLN-MET-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 15202 18%

35079099

03AFC13825
Ac-Asp-Glu-Val-Asp-7-Amino-4-
TriFluoromethylcoumarin 25 MG 154306 18%

35079099

03AFC13810
Ac-Asp-Glu-Val-Asp-7-Amino-4-
TriFluoromethylcoumarin 10 MG 64537 18%

35079099

03AFC13805
Ac-Asp-Glu-Val-Asp-7-Amino-4-
TriFluoromethylcoumarin 5 MG 34612 18%

35079099

03PNA13825 Ac-Asp-Glu-Val-Asp-Paranitroanilide 25 MG 39993 18% 35079099

03PNA13810 Ac-Asp-Glu-Val-Asp-Paranitroanilide 10 MG 18809 18% 35079099

03PNA13805 Ac-Asp-Glu-Val-Asp-Paranitroanilide 5 MG 12029 18% 35079099

03AMC14405
AC-ASP-MET-GLN-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 5462 18%

35079099

03AMC14410
AC-ASP-MET-GLN-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 5462 18%

35079099

03AMC14425
AC-ASP-MET-GLN-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 5462 18%

35079099

091000449 Accutase® Cell Detachment Solution 100 ML 11334 18% 29329900
08L100004 ACE2 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody 100 UL 99196 5% 30021019
08720602 ACE2, His tag (E. coli) 1 MG 59250 12% 38029011 
08720601 ACE2, His tag (E. coli) 250 UG 16888 12% 38029011 
02183034.2 Aceclofenac 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218303401 Aceclofenac 1 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0218321310 Aceclofenac, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218321325 Aceclofenac, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210001190 ACES, >99% 500 G 51646 18% 38029011 
0219397383 ACES, Ultra Pure, >99% 250 G 48602 18% 38029011 
0215003332 ACETARSONE 300 G 103783 18% 38029011 
0215417190 ACETAZOLAMIDE 500 G 30383 18% 38029011 
0219383091 Acetic acid, glacial 1 KG 16950 18% 38029011 
0219383090 Acetic acid, glacial 500 G 11392 18% 38029011 
0215468091 Acetic anhydride 1 L 41394 18% 38029011 
0215468090 Acetic anhydride 500 ML 16504 18% 38029011 
0210500110 ACETOACETIC ACID, LITHIUM SALT 10 G 166158 18% 38029011 
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0215022450
Acetoacetyl coenzyme A, trisodium salt, 
tetrahydrate 50 MG 299696 18% 38029011 

0215022425
Acetoacetyl coenzyme A, trisodium salt, 
tetrahydrate 25 MG 153610 18% 38029011 

0215022410
Acetoacetyl coenzyme A, trisodium salt, 
tetrahydrate 10 MG 66230 18% 38029011 

0215022405
Acetoacetyl coenzyme A, trisodium salt, 
tetrahydrate 5 MG 36738 18% 38029011 

0215022401
Acetoacetyl coenzyme A, trisodium salt, 
tetrahydrate 1 MG 13363 18% 38029011 

0219357201 ACETOHEXAMIDE 1 G 8874 18% 38029011 
0218367505 Acetomycin 5 MG 102339 18% 38029011 
0218367501 Acetomycin 1 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0219383204 Acetone 4 L 12303 18% 38029011 

0219383291 Acetone 1 L 7958 18% 38029011 

0219383290 Acetone 500 ML 7644 18% 38029011 
0219383280 Acetone 100 ML 3349 18% 38029011 
0218097691 Acetone, ACS 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
0230000304 Acetone, Histological Grade 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230000316 Acetone, Histological Grade 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230000320 Acetone, Histological Grade 20 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219014206 ACETONITRILE 6 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230000816 Acetonitrile 4 X 4 L 134662 18% 38029011 

0230000804 Acetonitrile 4 L 34692 18% 38029011 

0215022516 Acetonitrile 4 X 4 L 14075 18% 38029011 

0215249116 ACETONITRILE, ACS 4 X 4 L 5105 18% 38029011 

0210049080 Acetyl coenzyme A, trilithium salt, trihydrate 100 MG 181057 18% 38029011 

0210049025 Acetyl coenzyme A, trilithium salt, trihydrate 25 MG 49576 18% 38029011 

0210049010 Acetyl coenzyme A, trilithium salt, trihydrate 10 MG 22834 18% 38029011 

0210049005 Acetyl coenzyme A, trilithium salt, trihydrate 5 MG 14514 18% 38029011 

0210049001 Acetyl coenzyme A, trilithium salt, trihydrate 1 MG 7502 18% 38029011 
0210001290 Acetylcholine Chloride 500 G 175419 18% 38029011 
0210001280 Acetylcholine Chloride 100 G 40535 18% 38029011 
0210001225 Acetylcholine Chloride 25 G 16480 18% 38029011 
0210002180 ACETYLCHOLINE IODIDE 100 G 72773 18% 38029011 
0521043005 ACETYLMANDELIC CHLORIDE 5 G 7694 18% 38029011 
0215024801 Acetylthiocholine bromide 1 G 27588 18% 38029011 
02150248.5 Acetylthiocholine bromide 500 MG 16902 18% 38029011 

03AFC15625
Acetyl-Trp-Glu-His-Asp-7-Amino-4-
Trifluoromethyl-Coumarin 25 MG 174206 18%

38029011 
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03AFC15610
Acetyl-Trp-Glu-His-Asp-7-Amino-4-
Trifluoromethyl-Coumarin 10 MG 72494 18%

38029011 

03AFC15605
Acetyl-Trp-Glu-His-Asp-7-Amino-4-
Trifluoromethyl-Coumarin 5 MG 38591 18%

38029011 

03AFC12025
Acetyl-Tyr-Val-Ala-Asp-7-Amino-4-
Trifluoromethyl-Coumarin 25 MG 274001 18%

38029011 

03AFC12001
Acetyl-Tyr-Val-Ala-Asp-7-Amino-4-
Trifluoromethyl-Coumarin 1 MG Inquire 18%

38029011 

03AFC12010
Acetyl-Tyr-Val-Ala-Asp-7-Amino-4-
Trifluoromethyl-Coumarin 10 MG 112412 18%

38029011 

03AFC12005
Acetyl-Tyr-Val-Ala-Asp-7-Amino-4-
Trifluoromethyl-Coumarin 5 MG 58552 18%

38029011 

03AFC16905
AC-GLU-SER-MET-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AFC16910
AC-GLU-SER-MET-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AFC16925
AC-GLU-SER-MET-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

0215259980 Acid Blue 161 100 G 18710 18% 38029011 
0215259925 Acid Blue 161 25 G 7763 18% 38029011 
0215259583 ACID BLUE 25 250 G 42353 18% 38029011 
0215259680 Acid Blue 29 100 G 10126 18% 38029011 
0215259625 Acid Blue 29 25 G 5685 18% 38029011 
0215819780 Acid fuchsin sodium salt 100 G 16317 18% 38029011 
0215819750 Acid fuchsin sodium salt 50 G 10128 18% 38029011 
0215819725 Acid fuchsin sodium salt 25 G 7147 18% 38029011 
0215387694 Acid phosphatase 5 G 48819 18% 38029011 
0215387691 Acid phosphatase 1 G 12683 18% 38029011 
0215387690 Acid phosphatase 500 MG 9901 18% 38029011 
0215261110 ACID RED 151 10 G 6485 18% 38029011 
0215260750 Acid Red 4 50 G 8057 18% 38029011 
0215261410 ACID VIOLET 7 10 G 5852 18% 38029011 
0215261783 ACID YELLOW 29 250 G 5394 18% 38029011 

03AMC15305
AC-ILE-GLU-PRO-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AMC15310
AC-ILE-GLU-PRO-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AMC15325
AC-ILE-GLU-PRO-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03PNA14005 AC-ILE-GLU-THR-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 5 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03PNA14010 AC-ILE-GLU-THR-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 10 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03PNA14025 AC-ILE-GLU-THR-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 25 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

0215425980 ACIVICIN 100 MG 44377 18% 38029011 
0215425910 ACIVICIN 10 MG 8634 18% 38029011 
0218082601 Acivicin, NeuroPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218082605 Acivicin, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0218082625 Acivicin, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

03AFC15805
AC-LEU-GLU-GLU-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AFC15810
AC-LEU-GLU-GLU-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AFC15825
AC-LEU-GLU-GLU-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AMC15425
AC-LEU-GLU-HIS-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 80943 18%

38029011 

03AMC15410
AC-LEU-GLU-HIS-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 35192 18%

38029011 

03AMC15405
AC-LEU-GLU-HIS-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 19937 18%

38029011 

03PNA15405 AC-LEU-GLU-HIS-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 5 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03PNA15410 AC-LEU-GLU-HIS-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 10 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03PNA15425 AC-LEU-GLU-HIS-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 25 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03AFC15725
AC-LEU-GLU-THR-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 78602 18%

38029011 

03AFC15710
AC-LEU-GLU-THR-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 34253 18%

38029011 

03AFC15705
AC-LEU-GLU-THR-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 19470 18%

38029011 

03AFC15525
AC-LEU-GLU-VAL-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 422860 18%

38029011 

03AFC15510
AC-LEU-GLU-VAL-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 172421 18%

38029011 

03AFC15505
AC-LEU-GLU-VAL-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 88942 18%

38029011 

03PNA15505 AC-LEU-GLU-VAL-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 5 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03PNA15510 AC-LEU-GLU-VAL-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 10 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03PNA15525 AC-LEU-GLU-VAL-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 25 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03AFC11625
Ac-Leu-Leu-Tyr-7-Amino-4-
TriFluoromethylcoumarin 25 MG 116905 18%

38029011 

03AFC11610
Ac-Leu-Leu-Tyr-7-Amino-4-
TriFluoromethylcoumarin 10 MG 44906 18%

38029011 

03AMC13010
AC-LYS-PRO-ARG-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AMC13025
AC-LYS-PRO-ARG-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

0215471081 ACONITINE 150 MG 92403 18% 38029011 
0219940581 ACRIDINE ORANGE 150 G 32766 18% 38029011 
0521136110 Acridine yellow 10 G 8930 18% 38029011 
0219067632 ACRIFLAVINE 300 G 29368 18% 38029011 
0219067580 Acriflavine hydrochloride 100 G 16317 18% 38029011 
0219067525 Acriflavine hydrochloride 25 G 7206 18% 38029011 
0219067510 Acriflavine hydrochloride 10 G 5643 18% 38029011 
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0215025691 Acrylamide 1 KG 48097 18% 38029011 
0215025690 Acrylamide 500 G 26640 18% 38029011 
0215025680 Acrylamide 100 G 8302 18% 38029011 
04814349 Acrylamide, electrophoresis grade 1 KG 49975 18% 38029011 
04814346 Acrylamide, electrophoresis grade 500 G 25903 18% 38029011 
04814343 Acrylamide, electrophoresis grade 250 G 15062 18% 38029011 
04814340 Acrylamide, electrophoresis grade 100 G 7444 18% 38029011 
0219398291 Acrylamide, molecular biology reagent 1 KG 47611 18% 38029011 
0219398290 Acrylamide, molecular biology reagent 500 G 26626 18% 38029011 
0219398280 Acrylamide, molecular biology reagent 100 G 8288 18% 38029011 
0219398225 Acrylamide, molecular biology reagent 25 G 5076 18% 38029011 
04814329 Acrylamide, Ultra Pure, >99.9% 1 KG 47384 18% 38029011 
04814326 Acrylamide, Ultra Pure, >99.9% 500 G 26002 18% 38029011 
04814323 Acrylamide, Ultra Pure, >99.9% 250 G 13792 18% 38029011 
04814320 Acrylamide, Ultra Pure, >99.9% 100 G 7459 18% 38029011 
04800658 Acrylamide/Bis Premix 29:1 200 G 8949 18% 38029011 
04800657 Acrylamide/Bis Premix 29:1 30 G 8014 18% 38029011 
04800660 Acrylamide/Bis Premix 37.5:1 200 G 14877 18% 38029011 
04800659 Acrylamide/Bis Premix 37.5:1 30 G 8010 18% 38029011 
11BIAC1902 ACRYLAMIDE-BIS-ACRYL 19:1 1 litre 24250 18% 38029011 
08771012 Actin, purified from rabbit 100 UG 65986 18% 38029011 
0218386980 Actinomycin D 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219603550 ACTINOMYCIN D 50 MG 154316 18% 38029011 
0218386925 Actinomycin D 25 MG 57457 18% 38029011 
0218386905 Actinomycin D 5 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0210465825 Actinomycin D, ~98% 25 MG 78192 18% 38029011 
0210465810 Actinomycin D, ~98% 10 MG 34857 18% 38029011 
0210465805 Actinomycin D, ~98% 5 MG 19928 18% 38029011 
0210465801 Actinomycin D, ~98% 1 MG 11104 18% 38029011 
0219452525 Actinomycin D, cell culture reagent 25 MG 79655 18% 38029011 
0219452510 Actinomycin D, cell culture reagent 10 MG 34857 18% 38029011 
0219452505 Actinomycin D, cell culture reagent 5 MG 19928 18% 38029011 
0219452502 Actinomycin D, cell culture reagent 2 MG 11303 18% 38029011 
0210465880 Actinomycin D,~98% 100 MG 303642 18% 38029011 
0210465850 Actinomycin D,~98% 50 MG 154316 18% 38029011 
0219111005 Actinomycin X2 5 MG 96954 18% 38029011 
0219111001 Actinomycin X2 1 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218381725 Actinonin 25 MG 141841 18% 38029011 
0218381705 Actinonin 5 MG 35192 18% 38029011 

03AMC15605
AC-TRP-GLU-HIS-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AMC15610
AC-TRP-GLU-HIS-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AMC15625
AC-TRP-GLU-HIS-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03PNA15605 AC-TRP-GLU-HIS-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 5 MG 5462 18% 38029011 
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03PNA15610 AC-TRP-GLU-HIS-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 10 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03PNA15625 AC-TRP-GLU-HIS-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 25 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03AMC12025
AC-TYR-VAL-ALA-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 52066 18%

38029011 

03AMC12010
AC-TYR-VAL-ALA-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 23638 18%

38029011 

03AMC12005
AC-TYR-VAL-ALA-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 14274 18%

38029011 

03PNA12005 AC-TYR-VAL-ALA-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 5 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03PNA12010 AC-TYR-VAL-ALA-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 10 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03PNA12025 AC-TYR-VAL-ALA-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 25 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03AFC17105
AC-VAL-ASN-LEU-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AFC17110
AC-VAL-ASN-LEU-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AFC17125
AC-VAL-ASN-LEU-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AFC14225
Ac-Val-Asp-Val-Ala-Asp-7-Amino-4-
TriFluoromethylcoumarin 25 MG 520876 18%

38029011 

03AFC14210
Ac-Val-Asp-Val-Ala-Asp-7-Amino-4-
TriFluoromethylcoumarin 10 MG 211163 18%

38029011 

03AFC14205
Ac-Val-Asp-Val-Ala-Asp-7-Amino-4-
TriFluoromethylcoumarin 5 MG 107928 18%

38029011 

03PNA14205
AC-VAL-ASP-VAL-ALA-ASP-
PARANITROANILIDE 5 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03PNA14210
AC-VAL-ASP-VAL-ALA-ASP-
PARANITROANILIDE 10 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03PNA14225
AC-VAL-ASP-VAL-ALA-ASP-
PARANITROANILIDE 25 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03PNA16205 AC-VAL-GLN-VAL-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 5 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03PNA16210 AC-VAL-GLN-VAL-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 10 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03PNA16225 AC-VAL-GLN-VAL-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 25 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03AMC14105
AC-VAL-GLU-ILE-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AMC14110
AC-VAL-GLU-ILE-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AMC14125
AC-VAL-GLU-ILE-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AFC14125
AC-VAL-GLU-ILE-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 108673 18%

38029011 

03AFC14110
AC-VAL-GLU-ILE-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 46280 18%

38029011 

03AFC14105
AC-VAL-GLU-ILE-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
TRIFLUOROMETHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 25483 18%

38029011 

03PNA14105 AC-VAL-GLU-ILE-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 5 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03PNA14110 AC-VAL-GLU-ILE-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 10 MG 5462 18% 38029011 
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03PNA14125 AC-VAL-GLU-ILE-ASP-PARANITROANILIDE 25 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

03AMC17905
AC-VAL-GLU-THR-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 5 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AMC17910
AC-VAL-GLU-THR-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AMC17925
AC-VAL-GLU-THR-ASP-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

0218361105 ACY-775 5 MG 175952 18% 38029011 
0218361101 ACY-775 1 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0218303525 Adefovir Dipivoxil 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218303580 Adefovir Dipivoxil 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
114060012 Adenine (powder) 10 G 2478 18% 38029011 

114014522 Adenine Hemisulfate 10 G 6083 18% 38029011 

02FC002325 Adenine hemisulfate dihydrate 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210019580 Adenine Hemisulfate Dihydrate 100 G 11517 18% 38029011 
0210019525 Adenine Hemisulfate Dihydrate 25 G 6093 18% 38029011 
0210019505 Adenine Hemisulfate Dihydrate 5 G 4587 18% 38029011 
0210019501 Adenine Hemisulfate Dihydrate 1 G 4297 18% 38029011 

0219460790
Adenine hemisulfate dihydrate, cell culture 
reagent, ≥99% 500 G 43825 18% 38029011 

0219460780
Adenine hemisulfate dihydrate, cell culture 
reagent, ≥99% 100 G 10814 18% 38029011 

0219460725
Adenine hemisulfate dihydrate, cell culture 
reagent, ≥99% 25 G 5249 18% 38029011 

0219460705
Adenine hemisulfate dihydrate, cell culture 
reagent, ≥99% 5 G 3743 18% 38029011 

0210019180 Adenine Hydrochloride 100 G 8070 18% 38029011 
0210019125 Adenine Hydrochloride 25 G 5171 18% 38029011 
0210019105 Adenine Hydrochloride 5 G 4414 18% 38029011 
0219460880 Adenine hydrochloride, phytopure 100 G 9229 18% 38029011 
0219460805 Adenine hydrochloride, phytopure 5 G 5573 18% 38029011 
0210019091 Adenine, ≥99% 1 KG 112624 18% 38029011 
0219460680 Adenine, phytopure 100 G 13801 18% 38029011 
0219460625 Adenine, phytopure 25 G 5945 18% 38029011 
0219460605 Adenine, phytopure 5 G 3882 18% 38029011 
0219990580 ADENINE, U.S.P. 100 G 10340 18% 38029011 
0219990525 ADENINE, U.S.P. 25 G 6725 18% 38029011 
0219460982 ADENOSINE 200 G 17634 18% 38029011 
0210019991 Adenosine, ≥98% 1 KG 32960 18% 38029011 
0210019980 Adenosine, ≥98% 100 G 6958 18% 38029011 
0210019925 Adenosine, ≥98% 25 G 4953 18% 38029011 
0210019905 Adenosine, ≥98% 5 G 4359 18% 38029011 
0219980391 Adenosine, USP 1 KG 34773 18% 38029011 
0219980380 Adenosine, USP 100 G 8335 18% 38029011 
0219980325 Adenosine, USP 25 G 6167 18% 38029011 
0219980305 Adenosine, USP 5 G 5529 18% 38029011 
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0210546005
Adenosine-3',5'-cyclic-monophosphate 
sodium salt, ~98% 5 G 203753 18% 38029011 

0210546001
Adenosine-3',5'-cyclic-monophosphate 
sodium salt, ~98% 1 G 43452 18% 38029011 

02105460.5
Adenosine-3',5'-cyclic-monophosphate 
sodium salt, ~98% 500 MG 24870 18% 38029011 

02105460.1
Adenosine-3',5'-cyclic-monophosphate 
sodium salt, ~98% 100 MG 8606 18% 38029011 

02105460.3
Adenosine-3',5'-cyclic-monophosphate 
sodium salt, ~98% 25 MG 5830 18% 38029011 

0216005305 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate 5 G 26843 18% 38029011 
0216005301 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate 1 G 8767 18% 38029011 
02160053.5 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate 500 MG 7878 18% 38029011 
02160053.1 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate 100 MG 5734 18% 38029011 

0219014901 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate Monosodium Salt 1 G 10759 18% 38029011 

02190149.5 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate Monosodium Salt 500 MG 8988 18% 38029011 

02190149.1 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate Monosodium Salt 100 MG 6402 18% 38029011 
0215026105 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate Trilithium Salt 5 G 26942 18% 38029011 
0215026101 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate Trilithium Salt 1 G 8573 18% 38029011 
02150261.5 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate Trilithium Salt 500 MG 7895 18% 38029011 
0210005605 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate, disodium salt 5 G 12541 18% 38029011 
02100056.5 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate, disodium salt 500 MG 6548 18% 38029011 
0210005601 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate, disodium salt 1 G 5878 18% 38029011 

0215025905
Adenosine-5'-diphosphate, monopotassium 
salt, dihydrate 5 G 38435 18% 38029011 

0215025901
Adenosine-5'-diphosphate, monopotassium 
salt, dihydrate 1 G 10695 18% 38029011 

02150259.5
Adenosine-5'-diphosphate, monopotassium 
salt, dihydrate 500 MG 8956 18% 38029011 

0210004906 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate, trisodium salt 5 X 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210004910 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate, trisodium salt 10 G 88717 18% 38029011 
0210004905 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate, trisodium salt 5 G 46822 18% 38029011 
0210004901 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate, trisodium salt 1 G 13512 18% 38029011 
02100049.5 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate, trisodium salt 500 MG 9617 18% 38029011 
0215026405 Adenosine-5'monophosphate 5 G 6952 18% 38029011 
0215026480 Adenosine-5'-monophosphate, 99-100% 100 G 62398 18% 38029011 
0215026425 Adenosine-5'-monophosphate, 99-100% 25 G 18413 18% 38029011 

0210008080
Adenosine-5'-monophosphate, 
monohydrate 100 G 36665 18% 38029011 

0210008025
Adenosine-5'-monophosphate, 
monohydrate 25 G 11979 18% 38029011 

0210008001
Adenosine-5'-monophosphate, 
monohydrate 1 G 4531 18% 38029011 
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0210000810 Adenosine-5'-triphosphate 10 G 6123 18% 38029011 
0210000805 Adenosine-5'-triphosphate 5 G 5213 18% 38029011 
0210000801 Adenosine-5'-triphosphate 1 G 4423 18% 38029011 
0210000405 ADENOSINE-5'-TRIPHOSPHATE, >96% 5 G 24775 18% 38029011 
0210000401 ADENOSINE-5'-TRIPHOSPHATE, >96% 1 G 7444 18% 38029011 
02100004.5 ADENOSINE-5'-TRIPHOSPHATE, >96% 500 MG 6909 18% 38029011 

0215026680
Adenosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 100 G 31841 18% 38029011 

0215026625
Adenosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 25 G 10603 18% 38029011 

0219461425
Adenosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 25 G 9223 18% 38029011 

0215026610
Adenosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 10 G 6652 18% 38029011 

0219461410
Adenosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 10 G 6201 18% 38029011 

0215026605
Adenosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 5 G 5477 18% 38029011 

0219461405
Adenosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 5 G 5213 18% 38029011 

0215026601
Adenosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 1 G 4476 18% 38029011 

0219461401
Adenosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 1 G 4423 18% 38029011 

0219461310
Adenosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
trihydrate 10 G 6201 18% 38029011 

0219461305
Adenosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
trihydrate 5 G 5213 18% 38029011 

0219461301
Adenosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
trihydrate 1 G 4423 18% 38029011 

0215010190 Adipic Acid 500 G 13900 18% 38029011 
0218353350 AdipoRon 50 MG 82591 18% 38029011 
0218353310 AdipoRon 10 MG 19748 18% 38029011 
0218353550 AdipoRon . hydrochloride (water soluble) 50 MG 100545 18% 38029011 
0218353510 AdipoRon . hydrochloride (water soluble) 10 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0210025280 Adonitol 100 G 48806 18% 38029011 
0210025225 Adonitol 25 G 15415 18% 38029011 
0210025205 Adonitol 5 G 6451 18% 38029011 

0215272302
Adrenocorticotropic hormone, Fragment 18-
39 2 MG 85220 18% 38029011 

0218325601 Adrenorphin, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218325605 Adrenorphin, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219135290 Adult Bovine Serum 500 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 
0219135290 Adult Bovine Serum 500 ML 33517 18% 38029011 
0218386050 AEBSF . hydrochloride 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218386091 AEBSF . hydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0218386083 AEBSF . hydrochloride 250 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0218344701 Aerothionin 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 
0218303610 Afatinib, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218303625 Afatinib, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 

0856960
Affinity Purified F(AB')2 Goat Anti-Human 
IgM (5Fc μ) 1 MG 133102 18%

38029011 

0855491
Affinity Purified F(ab')2 Goat Anti-Mouse 
IgG, IgA, IgM 2 MG 22334 18%

38029011 

0856984
Affinity Purified Goat Anti-Hamster IgG 
(H&L) 2 MG 27071 18%

38029011 

0855071 Affinity Purified Goat Anti-Human IgG FC 1 MG 30882 18% 38029011 

0855073
Affinity Purified Goat Anti-Human IgM (5Fc 
μ) 2 MG 45254 18% 38029011 

0855479 Affinity Purified Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H&L) 2 MG 8548 18%
38029011 

0855484
Affinity Purified Goat Anti-Mouse IgM (µ 
CHAIN) 2 MG 128268 18%

38029011 

0855641 Affinity Purified Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H&L) 2 MG 40271 18% 38029011 
0855740 Affinity Purified Goat Anti-Rat IgG (H&L) 2 MG 7602 18% 38029011 

0855480
Affinity Purified Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG 
(H&L) 2 MG 5193 18%

38029011 

0218389625 Aftin-4 25 MG 193907 18% 38029011 
0218389605 Aftin-4 5 MG 64636 18% 38029011 
0218389601 Aftin-4 1 MG 16157 18% 38029011 
0218389725 Aftin-5 25 MG 237001 18% 38029011 
0218389705 Aftin-5 5 MG 79003 18% 38029011 
0218389701 Aftin-5 1 MG 19748 18% 38029011 
0210026291 Agar USP 1 KG 35405 18% 38029011 
0210026290 Agar USP 500 G 21485 18% 38029011 
0210026283 Agar USP 250 G 12790 18% 38029011 
0210026280 Agar USP 100 G 8461 18% 38029011 
0215017890 Agar, bacteriological grade 500 G 20065 18% 38029011 
0215017883 Agar, bacteriological grade 250 G 11295 18% 38029011 
0215017880 Agar, bacteriological grade 100 G 7096 18% 38029011 
113072022 Agar-B 454 G 14344 18% 38029011 
0219398583 AGAROSE 250 G 44061 18% 38029011 

0219149591 Agarose beads 2%, molecular biology grade 1 L 256136 18% 38029011 

0219149590 Agarose beads 2%, molecular biology grade 500 ML 129262 18% 38029011 
04801677 AGAROSE GEL FILM (BSE) 10/BOX (M)12876 18% 38029011 
04822021 Agarose gel loading dye (6X) Ficoll based 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822022 Agarose gel loading dye (6X) Ficoll based 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822031 Agarose gel loading dye (6X) glycerol based 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
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04822032 Agarose gel loading dye (6X) glycerol based 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822041
Agarose gel loading dye (6X) glycerol based, 
bromophenol fre 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822042
Agarose gel loading dye (6X) glycerol based, 
bromophenol fre 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822051
Agarose gel loading dye (6X) glycerol based, 
Xylene Cyanol F 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822052
Agarose gel loading dye (6X) glycerol based, 
Xylene Cyanol F 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822061 Agarose gel loading dye (6X) sucrose based 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822062 Agarose gel loading dye (6X) sucrose based 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822011 Agarose gel loading dye (6X), alkaline 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822012 Agarose gel loading dye (6X), alkaline 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

11AGAL0050
Agarose Low Melting Point, molecular 
biology grade 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

11AGAP0300
Agarose multipurpose, molecular biology 
grade 3 X 100 G 335380 18% 38029011 

11AGAP0100
Agarose multipurpose, molecular biology 
grade 100 G 111453 18% 38029011 

04820723 Agarose, electrophoresis grade 500 G 74738 18% 38029011 
0210026790 Agarose, electrophoresis grade 500 G 40873 18% 38029011 
0210026783 Agarose, electrophoresis grade 250 G 38508 18% 38029011 
0210026780 Agarose, electrophoresis grade 100 G 18063 18% 38029011 
04820721 Agarose, electrophoresis grade 100 G 17586 18% 38029011 
0210026750 Agarose, electrophoresis grade 50 G 10802 18% 38029011 
0210026725 Agarose, electrophoresis grade 25 G 7435 18% 38029011 
0210026710 Agarose, electrophoresis grade 10 G 5360 18% 38029011 
0210026705 Agarose, electrophoresis grade 5 G 4835 18% 38029011 
04800669 Agarose, genetic technology grade 500 G 77361 18% 38029011 
04800568 Agarose, genetic technology grade 125 G 21082 18% 38029011 
04800668 Agarose, genetic technology grade 100 G 18205 18% 38029011 
04821951 Agarose, High EEO 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
04821952 Agarose, High EEO 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

04821981
Agarose, High Melting Temperature, High 
Resolution 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

04821982
Agarose, High Melting Temperature, High 
Resolution 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

04821991
Agarose, High Melting Temperature, 
Medium Resolution 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

04821992
Agarose, High Melting Temperature, 
Medium Resolution 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

11AGAR0050 Agarose, High Resolution 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
11AGAR0025 Agarose, High Resolution 25 G 29014 18% 38029011 
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08952012 Agarose, immunodiffusion grade 250 G 39926 18% 38029011 
08952014 Agarose, immunodiffusion grade 50 G 10802 18% 38029011 
04821961 Agarose, Low EEO 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
04821962 Agarose, Low EEO 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
04800259 Agarose, low gelling temperature 100 G 82119 18% 38029011 
04821971 Agarose, Medium EEO 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
04821972 Agarose, Medium EEO 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
11AGAH0100 Agarose, molecular biology grade 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
11AGAH0500 Agarose, molecular biology grade 500 G 77361 18% 38029011 
11AGAH0250 Agarose, molecular biology grade 250 G 39926 18% 38029011 
0219398325 Agarose, molecular biology reagent 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219398380 Agarose, molecular biology reagent 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219398390 Agarose, molecular biology reagent 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219398383 Agarose, molecular biology reagent 250 G 44061 18% 38029011 
0219398350 Agarose, molecular biology reagent 50 G 11597 18% 38029011 
0219398310 Agarose, molecular biology reagent 10 G 5571 18% 38029011 
114019032 Agar-Y 1 KG 30897 18% 38029011 
114019022 Agar-Y 454 G 15680 18% 38029011 
114019012 Agar-Y 227 G 8043 18% 38029011 
114019532 AGAR-YP (POWDER) 1 KG 74972 18% 38029011 
114019522 AGAR-YP (POWDER) 454 G 33809 18% 38029011 
0218330882 Ageladine A . TFA 200 UG 79003 18% 38029011 
08790162 Agglutinin, wheat germ 5 MG 9988 18% 38029011 
0218368905 Agistatin B 5 MG 140042 18% 38029011 
0218368901 Agistatin B 1 MG 44887 18% 38029011 
0218371305 Agistatin D 5 MG 140042 18% 38029011 
0218371301 Agistatin D 1 MG 44887 18% 38029011 
0218369205 Agistatin E 5 MG 140042 18% 38029011 
0218369201 Agistatin E 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 
0210027401 AGMATINE SULFATE 1 G 22684 18% 38029011 
02100274.2 AGMATINE SULFATE 250 MG 9469 18% 38029011 
0218313101 Agmatine Sulfate, NeuroPure 1 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0218313105 Agmatine Sulfate, NeuroPure 5 G 4800 18% 38029011 
113301012 Agrobacterium medium 227 G 11201 18% 38029011 

113301212 AGROBACTERIUM MEDIUM AGAR 227 G 11424 18% 38029011 
113301100 Agrobacterium transformation kit 25 PREPS 11408 18% 38029011 
0219357580 AGROCLAVINE 100 MG 25285 18% 38029011 
0219357525 AGROCLAVINE 25 MG 9788 18% 38029011 
0219357510 AGROCLAVINE 10 MG 6858 18% 38029011 
0218350980 AICAR 100 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218350950 AICAR 50 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0218350910 AICAR 10 MG 8977 18% 38029011 
0296035310 AIN-76 B-40 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296035320 AIN-76 B-40 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296035350 AIN-76 B-40 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296035410 AIN-76 B-40 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0296035420 AIN-76 B-40 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296035450 AIN-76 B-40 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296035510 AIN-76 B-65 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296035520 AIN-76 B-65 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296035550 AIN-76 B-65 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296035650 AIN-76 D-40 50 KG 51174 18% 38029011 
0296035750 AIN-76 D-40 50 KG 51174 18% 38029011 
0296035620 AIN-76 D-40 20 KG 20466 18% 38029011 
0296035720 AIN-76 D-40 20 KG 20466 18% 38029011 
0296035610 AIN-76 D-40 10 KG 10233 18% 38029011 
0296035710 AIN-76 D-40 10 KG 10233 18% 38029011 
0296035850 AIN-76 D-65 50 KG 51467 18% 38029011 
0296035820 AIN-76 D-65 20 KG 20589 18% 38029011 
0296035810 AIN-76 D-65 10 KG 10294 18% 38029011 
0290545550 AIN-76 Mineral Mixture 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0290545510 AIN-76 Mineral Mixture 10 KG 65353 18% 38029011 
0290545502 AIN-76 Mineral Mixture 2 KG 17236 18% 38029011 
0290545320 AIN-76 Semipurified Diet 20 KG 155274 18% 38029011 
0290545210 AIN-76 Semipurified Diet 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290545310 AIN-76 Semipurified Diet 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290545350 AIN-76 Semipurified Diet 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0290545250 AIN-76 Semipurified Diet 50 KG 30822 18% 38029011 
0290545220 AIN-76 Semipurified Diet 20 KG 12333 18% 38029011 
0290545401 AIN-76 Vitamin Mixture 1 KG 7380 18% 38029011 
0296009610 AIN-76A Semipurified Diet 10 KG 78041 18% 38029011 
0296009710 AIN-76A Semipurified Diet 10 KG 78040 18% 38029011 
0296009650 AIN-76A Semipurified Diet 50 KG 52666 18% 38029011 
0296009750 AIN-76A Semipurified Diet 50 KG 51339 18% 38029011 
0296009620 AIN-76A Semipurified Diet 20 KG 21070 18% 38029011 
0296009720 AIN-76A Semipurified Diet 20 KG 20537 18% 38029011 
0296009801 AIN-76A Vitamin Mixture 1 KG 7892 18% 38029011 
0296029620 AIN-76C Semipurified Diet 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296029650 AIN-76C Semipurified Diet 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296029610 AIN-76C Semipurified Diet 10 KG 78041 18% 38029011 
0296029550 AIN-76C SEMIPURIFIED DIET 50 KG 52368 18% 38029011 
0296029520 AIN-76C SEMIPURIFIED DIET 20 KG 20943 18% 38029011 
0296029510 AIN-76C SEMIPURIFIED DIET 10 KG 10474 18% 38029011 
0296039950 AIN-93G Diet 50 KG 358056 18% 38029011 
0296039920 AIN-93G Diet 20 KG 143222 18% 38029011 
0296039850 AIN-93G DIET 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296039910 AIN-93G Diet 10 KG 74593 18% 38029011 
0296039820 AIN-93G DIET 20 KG 72646 18% 38029011 
0296039810 AIN-93G DIET 10 KG 36103 18% 38029011 
0296040050 AIN-93G Mineral Mix 50 KG 225342 18% 38029011 
0296040010 AIN-93G Mineral Mix 10 KG 49749 18% 38029011 
0296040002 AIN-93G Mineral Mix 2 KG 13923 18% 38029011 
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0296039750 AIN-93M Diet 50 KG 326772 18% 38029011 
0296039720 AIN-93M Diet 20 KG 139246 18% 38029011 
0296039650 AIN-93M Diet 50 KG 139240 18% 38029011 
0296039630 AIN-93M Diet 30 KG 83544 18% 38029011 
0296039710 AIN-93M Diet 10 KG 71911 18% 38029011 
0296039610 AIN-93M Diet 10 KG 40200 18% 38029011 
0296039620 AIN-93M Diet 20 KG 12617 18% 38029011 
0296040150 AIN-93M Mineral Mix 50 KG 238897 18% 38029011 
0296040110 AIN-93M Mineral Mix 10 KG 51875 18% 38029011 
0296040102 AIN-93M Mineral Mix 2 KG 14986 18% 38029011 
0296040201 AIN-93-Vx Vitamin Mix 1 KG 8687 18% 38029011 
0521241480 Ajmaline 100 MG 22949 18% 38029011 
0218354825 AK-7 25 MG 114908 18% 38029011 
0218354805 AK-7 5 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0219961905 Ala-Gln 5 G 4812 18% 38029011 
0219961901 Ala-Gln 1 G 4343 18% 38029011 
0215900905 Alamethicin 5 MG 60534 18% 38029011 
0218082701 Alamethicin, NeuroPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218082705 Alamethicin, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218082710 Alamethicin, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219357680 ALAPROCLATE 100 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0219357625 ALAPROCLATE 25 MG 8081 18% 38029011 
0219357610 ALAPROCLATE 10 MG 3228 18% 38029011 
0210032892 ALA-VAL, 99% 3 G 103283 18% 38029011 
0218375805 Albocycline 5 MG 102339 18% 38029011 
0218375801 Albocycline 1 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0215240180 Albumin, bovine serum, fraction V 100 G 48685 18% 38029011 
0215240150 Albumin, bovine serum, fraction V 50 G 27728 18% 38029011 
0215240110 Albumin, bovine serum, fraction V 10 G 10955 18% 38029011 
0215240105 Albumin, bovine serum, fraction V 5 G 8768 18% 38029011 

0219989991
AlbumiNZ Bovine Albumin Low Free Fatty 
Acid, ≥97% 1 KG 512959 18%

38029011 

0219989990
AlbumiNZ Bovine Albumin Low Free Fatty 
Acid, ≥97% 500 G 310456 18%

38029011 

0219989980
AlbumiNZ Bovine Albumin Low Free Fatty 
Acid, ≥97% 100 G 70140 18% 38029011 

0219989950
AlbumiNZ Bovine Albumin Low Free Fatty 
Acid, ≥97% 50 G 41506 18%

38029011 

0219989925
AlbumiNZ Bovine Albumin Low Free Fatty 
Acid, ≥97% 25 G 25750 18%

38029011 

0219989910
AlbumiNZ Bovine Albumin Low Free Fatty 
Acid, ≥97% 10 G 15235 18%

38029011 

0219989791 AlbumiNZ Bovine Albumin Low IgG, ≥97% 1 KG 551529 18% 38029011 
0219989790 AlbumiNZ Bovine Albumin Low IgG, ≥97% 500 G 279025 18% 38029011 

0219989780 AlbumiNZ Bovine Albumin Low IgG, ≥97% 100 G 61020 18% 38029011 

0219989750 AlbumiNZ Bovine Albumin Low IgG, ≥97% 50 G 36194 18% 38029011 
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0219989725 AlbumiNZ Bovine Albumin Low IgG, ≥97% 25 G 21589 18% 38029011 
0219989710 AlbumiNZ Bovine Albumin Low IgG, ≥97% 10 G 12832 18% 38029011 

0219989691 AlbumiNZ Low Endotoxin BSA 1 KG 518387 18% 38029011 

0219989690 AlbumiNZ Low Endotoxin BSA 500 G 305715 18% 38029011 

0219989680 AlbumiNZ Low Endotoxin BSA 100 G 58333 18% 38029011 
0219989650 AlbumiNZ Low Endotoxin BSA 50 G 33720 18% 38029011 

0219989625 AlbumiNZ Low Endotoxin BSA 25 G 20513 18% 38029011 
0219989610 AlbumiNZ Low Endotoxin BSA 10 G 9617 18% 38029011 

0218062091 AlbumiNZ Microbiological Grade BSA 1 KG 528699 18% 38029011 

0218062090 AlbumiNZ Microbiological Grade BSA 500 G 267904 18% 38029011 

0218062080 AlbumiNZ Microbiological Grade BSA 100 G 59273 18% 38029011 
0218062050 AlbumiNZ Microbiological Grade BSA 50 G 33193 18% 38029011 

0218062025 AlbumiNZ Microbiological Grade BSA 25 G 20153 18% 38029011 
0218062010 AlbumiNZ Microbiological Grade BSA 10 G 9173 18% 38029011 

0219989891 AlbumiNZ Protease-reduced BSA 1 KG 499737 18% 38029011 

0219989890 AlbumiNZ Protease-reduced BSA 500 G 253275 18% 38029011 

0219989880 AlbumiNZ Protease-reduced BSA 100 G 56111 18% 38029011 

0219989850 AlbumiNZ Protease-reduced BSA 50 G 31464 18% 38029011 
0219989825 AlbumiNZ Protease-reduced BSA 25 G 19141 18% 38029011 

0215262425 Alcian blue 8GX 25 G 29184 18% 38029011 
0215262405 Alcian Blue 8GX 5 G 8956 18% 38029011 
0218321401 Alclofenac, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218321405 Alclofenac, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0230001116 Alcohol 4 X 4 L 48729 18% 38029011 

0230001106 Alcohol 6 X 1 L 46471 18% 38029011 

0210016181 Alcohol Dehydrogenase, 2× Crystalline 150 KU 94702 18% 38029011 
0210016175 Alcohol Dehydrogenase, 2× Crystalline 75 KU 49820 18% 38029011 
0210016130 Alcohol Dehydrogenase, 2× Crystalline 30 KU 22883 18% 38029011 
0210016115 Alcohol Dehydrogenase, 2× Crystalline 15 KU 13991 18% 38029011 
0210016105 Alcohol Dehydrogenase, 2× Crystalline 5 KU 8531 18% 38029011 
0219015505 Alcohol Oxidase 5 KU 154794 18% 38029011 
0219015501 Alcohol Oxidase 1 KU 35973 18% 38029011 
02190155.2 Alcohol Oxidase 250 UN 15265 18% 38029011 
0230001016 Alcohol, anhydrous, ACS reagent 4 X 4 L 90657 18% 38029011 

0230001006 Alcohol, anhydrous, ACS reagent 6 X 1 L 57754 18% 38029011 

0230001104 Alcohol,anhydrous, HPLC/Spectro grade 4 L 12154 18% 38029011 

0230001101 Alcohol,anhydrous, HPLC/Spectro grade 1 L 7685 18% 38029011 

0219067983 Aldehyde dehydrogenase 250 UN 70951 18% 38029011 
0219067980 Aldehyde dehydrogenase 100 UN 31803 18% 38029011 
0219067925 Aldehyde dehydrogenase 25 UN 10497 18% 38029011 

0219131750 ALDEHYDE-AGAROSE, COUPLING SOLUTION 50 ML 3381 18% 38029011 
0215985980 Aldolase 100 MG 76809 18% 38029011 
0215985925 Aldolase 25 MG 22949 18% 38029011 
02183132.2 Alendronate Sodium Salt, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218313201 Alendronate Sodium Salt, NeuroPure 1 G 4800 18% 38029011 
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0215472591 Alginic Acid Sodium Salt, Low Viscosity 1 KG 54558 18% 38029011 
0215472590 Alginic Acid Sodium Salt, Low Viscosity 500 G 30387 18% 38029011 
0215472583 Alginic Acid Sodium Salt, Low Viscosity 250 G 16979 18% 38029011 
0215472580 Alginic Acid Sodium Salt, Low Viscosity 100 G 8616 18% 38029011 
0215472491 Alginic Acid Sodium Salt, Medium Viscosity 1 KG 36561 18% 38029011 
0215472490 Alginic Acid Sodium Salt, Medium Viscosity 500 G 20754 18% 38029011 
0215472483 Alginic Acid Sodium Salt, Medium Viscosity 250 G 11559 18% 38029011 
0215472480 Alginic Acid Sodium Salt, Medium Viscosity 100 G 7064 18% 38029011 
0215472291 Alginic acid, free acid 1 KG 48892 18% 38029011 
0215472290 Alginic acid, free acid 500 G 27215 18% 38029011 
0215472283 Alginic acid, free acid 250 G 15094 18% 38029011 
0215472280 Alginic acid, free acid 100 G 8591 18% 38029011 
0215472391 Alginic acid, sodium salt 1 KG 52543 18% 38029011 
0215472390 Alginic acid, sodium salt 500 G 29023 18% 38029011 
0215472383 Alginic acid, sodium salt 250 G 15972 18% 38029011 
0215472380 Alginic acid, sodium salt 100 G 9285 18% 38029011 
0520342901 Alizarin Complexone 1 G 5032 18% 38029011 
0520460010 ALIZARIN RED 10 G 4537 18% 38029011 
0210037590 Alizarin Red S 500 G 60260 18% 38029011 
0210037580 Alizarin Red S 100 G 14816 18% 38029011 
0210037525 Alizarin Red S 25 G 6859 18% 38029011 
0215472682 ALIZARIN VIOLET R 200 G 61610 18% 38029011 
0215027291 Alizarin Yellow R 1 KG 23383 18% 38029011 
112200200 Alkali-Cation Yeast Transformation Kit 250 PREPS 29377 18% 38029011 
0219068080 Alkaline phosphatase 100 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215934725 Alkaline phosphatase 25 MG 304237 18% 38029011 
0219981791 Alkaline phosphatase 1 KU 239077 18% 38029011 
0215934710 Alkaline phosphatase 10 MG 124693 18% 38029011 
0219068010 Alkaline phosphatase 10 KU 111740 18% 38029011 
0219981794 Alkaline phosphatase 5 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215934705 Alkaline phosphatase 5 MG 64843 18% 38029011 
0219981782 Alkaline phosphatase 200 UN 52108 18% 38029011 
0219981780 Alkaline phosphatase 100 UN 29740 18% 38029011 
0219068001 Alkaline phosphatase 1 KU 16323 18% 38029011 
08623431 Alkaline phosphatase-streptavidin 3 MG 122390 18% 38029011 
02183980.1 Alkaline Protease, 10KU/G 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
02183980.5 Alkaline Protease, 10KU/G 500 G 4185 18% 38029011 
0218398001 Alkaline Protease, 10KU/G 1 KG 4185 18% 38029011 
04822401 Alkaline Running Buffer Solution 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822402 Alkaline Running Buffer Solution 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
07KTAK2000 Alkenal test kit 1 KIT 41215 18% 38029011 
0219026891 All Trans Retinol 1 G 14804 18% 38029011 
0219026890 All Trans Retinol 500 MG 13078 18% 38029011 
0219026883 All Trans Retinol 250 MG 12856 18% 38029011 
0219026825 All Trans Retinol 25 MG 12628 18% 38029011 
0219026880 All Trans Retinol 100 MG 12155 18% 38029011 
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0215901010 ALLETHRIN 10 MG 15770 18% 38029011 
0219412550 ALLIIN 40 ML 35216 18% 38029011 
0521555850 allo PURINOL 50 MG 5770 18% 38029011 
0520644780 ALLOCYANINE 100 MG 5749 18% 38029011 
0219588610 Allopregnanolone 10 MG 6281 18% 38029011 
0219588605 Allopregnanolone 5 MG 6133 18% 38029011 
0219588601 Allopregnanolone 1 MG 4982 18% 38029011 
0219015025 Allopurinol 25 G 5050 18% 38029011 
0219015005 Allopurinol 5 G 4378 18% 38029011 
0219015001 Allopurinol 1 G 4256 18% 38029011 
0215472805 ALLOXAZINE 5 G 50202 18% 38029011 
0215472801 ALLOXAZINE 1 G 12385 18% 38029011 
0520293310 ALLYLDIETHYLAMINE 10 G 4270 18% 38029011 
0218344090 Aloeresin A 500 UG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218343890 Aloesin 500 UG 23345 18% 38029011 
0218303705 Alpelisib, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218303725 Alpelisib, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210042483 alpha-ACETOAMINOCINNAMIC ACID 250 G 121228 18% 38029011 
0219123950 alpha-Amylase 50 MG 52392 18% 38029011 
0219123925 alpha-Amylase 25 MG 28386 18% 38029011 
0210044790 alpha-Amylase 500 G 23742 18% 38029011 
0219123910 alpha-Amylase 10 MG 14861 18% 38029011 
0210044780 alpha-Amylase 100 G 7845 18% 38029011 
0210044725 alpha-Amylase 25 G 5186 18% 38029011 
0290045325 Alphacel non-nutritive bulk 25 LB 52868 18% 38029011 
0290045380 Alphacel non-nutritive, bulk 100 LB 172855 18% 38029011 
0290045305 Alphacel non-nutritive, bulk 5 LB 16293 18% 38029011 
0290045480 Alphacel, hydrolyzed 100 LB 223067 18% 38029011 
0290045425 Alphacel, hydrolyzed 25 LB 100446 18% 38029011 
0290045405 Alphacel, hydrolyzed 5 LB 26795 18% 38029011 
0210047825 Alpha-chymotrypsin 25 MG 7075 18% 38029011 
0210047805 Alpha-chymotrypsin 5 MG 6014 18% 38029011 

0218331601
alpha-Galactosylceramide [alpha-Gal-Cer; 
KRN7000] 1 MG 93362 18% 38029011 

02183316.2
alpha-Galactosylceramide [alpha-Gal-Cer; 
KRN7000] 250 UG 41763 18% 38029011 

0218359690 alpha-Galactosylceramide Analog 8 500 UG 79003 18% 38029011 
0210048625 alpha-Ketoglutaric acid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210048680 alpha-Ketoglutaric acid 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210048690 alpha-Ketoglutaric acid 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218358201 alpha-Mannosylceramide 1 MG 87981 18% 38029011 
02183582.2 alpha-Mannosylceramide 250 UG 48479 18% 38029011 
0215567996 alpha-Methyl-DL-tryptophan 2.5 G 115513 18% 38029011 
0218353125 alpha-NETA 25 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0218353105 alpha-NETA 5 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
0219357910 ALPHAXALONE 10 MG 26300 18% 38029011 
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0219357905 ALPHAXALONE 5 MG 15293 18% 38029011 
0219357901 ALPHAXALONE 1 MG 6953 18% 38029011 
0215473080 Alphazurine A 100 G 7291 18% 38029011 
0215473025 Alphazurine A 25 G 5036 18% 38029011 
0215977825 ALRESTATIN 25 MG 68615 18% 38029011 
0215977810 ALRESTATIN 10 MG 30010 18% 38029011 
0215977805 ALRESTATIN 5 MG 17143 18% 38029011 
092801154 Alsever's solution 500 ML 10658 18% 38029011 
0218349805 Alsterpaullone 5 MG 79003 18% 38029011 
0218349801 Alsterpaullone 1 MG 19748 18% 38029011 
0218339605 Altenusin 5 MG 186723 18% 38029011 
0218339601 Altenusin 1 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0218372710 Alternariol monomethyl ether 10 MG 226225 18% 38029011 
0218372705 Alternariol monomethyl ether 5 MG 136455 18% 38029011 
0218372701 Alternariol monomethyl ether 1 MG 35910 18% 38029011 
02183727.5 Alternariol monomethyl ether 500 UG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218343701 Altersolanol A 1 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218313350 Altretamine, NeuroPure 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218313383 Altretamine, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210025580 Alumina C 100 G 49720 18% 38029011 

0210025520 Alumina C 20 G 13323 18% 38029011 

0210025510 Alumina C 10 G 9100 18% 38029011 

0210025501 Alumina C 1 G 6143 18% 38029011 

0219384181 ALUMINUM FLUORIDE 150 G 4593 18% 38029011 
0219383896 Aluminum nitrate, ACS 2.5 KG 101145 18% 38029011 
0520647310 ALUMINUM OXALATE 10 G 7449 18% 38029011 
0219140391 Aluminum sulfate hydrate 1 KG 9288 18% 38029011 
0219140390 Aluminum sulfate hydrate 500 G 7311 18% 38029011 
0219140380 Aluminum sulfate hydrate 100 G 4674 18% 38029011 
0215473225 ALVERINE 25 G 22354 18% 38029011 
0215473205 ALVERINE 5 G 7703 18% 38029011 
0520245380 Amaranth 100 G 5287 18% 38029011 
0219900005 Amastatin, hydrochloride 5 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
0219900001 Amastatin, hydrochloride 1 MG 16157 18% 38029011 
0218336601 Amauromine 1 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
02183366.2 Amauromine 250 UG 17955 18% 38029011 
0215968725 AMBENONIUM DICHLORIDE 25 MG 137437 18% 38029011 
0215031991 Amberlite IRA-900 1 KG 13924 18% 38029011 
0215031990 Amberlite IRA-900 500 G 9517 18% 38029011 
0215031980 Amberlite IRA-900 100 G 5115 18% 38029011 
0215027891 Amberlite® 200 1 KG 10690 18% 38029011 
0215027890 Amberlite® 200 500 G 8012 18% 38029011 
0215027880 Amberlite® 200 100 G 4814 18% 38029011 
0215033690 Amberlyst® 15(H) 500 G 58755 18% 38029011 
0215033680 Amberlyst® 15(H) 100 G 14519 18% 38029011 
0218080601 Ambroxol HCl, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0218080605 Ambroxol HCl, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218338201 Ambuic acid 1 MG 68228 18% 38029011 
02183382.2 Ambuic acid 250 UG 23345 18% 38029011 

0218321510
Amfenac, Sodium Salt, Monohydrate, 
NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 

0218321525
Amfenac, Sodium Salt, Monohydrate, 
NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 

0215365025 AMFONELIC ACID 25 MG 31209 18% 38029011 
0215365010 AMFONELIC ACID 10 MG 15047 18% 38029011 
0218313405 Amfonelic Acid, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218313410 Amfonelic Acid, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218350025 AMI-1 25 MG 114908 18% 38029011 
0218350005 AMI-1 5 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218336297 Amidepsine A 2.5 MG 168773 18% 38029011 
0218336201 Amidepsine A 1 MG 82591 18% 38029011 
0218336397 Amidepsine D 2.5 MG 168773 18% 38029011 
0218336301 Amidepsine D 1 MG 82591 18% 38029011 
0210056391 AMIDO BLACK 10B 1 KG 52510 18% 38029011 

04822071
Amido Black 10B, 0.2% v/v soln in 5% acetic 
acid 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215034205 Amikacin, phytopure 5 G 143210 18% 38029011 
0215034201 Amikacin, phytopure 1 G 31822 18% 38029011 
02150342.2 Amikacin, phytopure 250 MG 11996 18% 38029011 
0215353791 AMILORIDE 1 G 12593 18% 38029011 
0215353783 AMILORIDE 250 MG 7058 18% 38029011 
0215353750 AMILORIDE 50 MG 5357 18% 38029011 
0215353701 AMILORIDE 1 MG 4914 18% 38029011 
0296036250 Amino acid diet, synthetic 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296036220 Amino acid diet, synthetic 20 KG 276203 18% 38029011 
0296036210 Amino acid diet, synthetic 10 KG 142774 18% 38029011 
0296036110 AMINO ACID DIET, SYNTHETIC 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296036120 AMINO ACID DIET, SYNTHETIC 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296036150 AMINO ACID DIET, SYNTHETIC 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0219373880 AMINOBENZTROPINE 100 MG 62696 18% 38029011 
0219373825 AMINOBENZTROPINE 25 MG 18880 18% 38029011 
0219373805 AMINOBENZTROPINE 5 MG 7621 18% 38029011 
0215034990 AMINOGUANIDINE BICARBONATE 500 G 22061 18% 38029011 
0215034980 AMINOGUANIDINE BICARBONATE 100 G 1435 18% 38029011 
0218321625 Aminophenazone, NeuroPure 25 G 4937 18% 38029011 
0218321605 Aminophenazone, NeuroPure 5 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0210062390 AMINOPTERIN 500 MG 173002 18% 38029011 
0210062383 AMINOPTERIN 250 MG 88609 18% 38029011 
0210062380 AMINOPTERIN 100 MG 38038 18% 38029011 
0219462280 AMINOPTERIN 100 MG 38038 18% 38029011 
0210062350 AMINOPTERIN 50 MG 21160 18% 38029011 
0210062325 AMINOPTERIN 25 MG 12753 18% 38029011 
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0219462225 AMINOPTERIN 25 MG 12753 18% 38029011 
0210062310 AMINOPTERIN 10 MG 8044 18% 38029011 
0219462210 AMINOPTERIN 10 MG 8044 18% 38029011 
0215353591 AMIODARONE 1 G 7941 18% 38029011 
0215353583 AMIODARONE 250 MG 5671 18% 38029011 
0218385450 Amlexanox 50 MG 71815 18% 38029011 
0218385410 Amlexanox 10 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
02180828.1 Amlexanox, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180828.3 Amlexanox, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180772.1 Amlodipine besylate, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180772.3 Amlodipine besylate, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215037190
AMMONIUM 4-CHLORO-7-
SULFOBENZOFURAZAN 500 MG 118514 18% 38029011 

0215037180
AMMONIUM 4-CHLORO-7-
SULFOBENZOFURAZAN 100 MG 27140 18% 38029011 

0215037125
AMMONIUM 4-CHLORO-7-
SULFOBENZOFURAZAN 25 MG 10221 18% 38029011 

0230001201 AMMONIUM ACETATE 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230001203 AMMONIUM ACETATE 6 X 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230001206 AMMONIUM ACETATE 6 X 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0210065105 Ammonium acetate 5 KG 33474 18% 38029011 
0210065102 Ammonium acetate 2 KG 23755 18% 38029011 
02100651.5 Ammonium acetate 500 G 14301 18% 38029011 
0219400090 Ammonium acetate 500 G 14301 18% 38029011 
02100651.2 Ammonium acetate 250 G 13249 18% 38029011 
0219400080 Ammonium acetate 100 G 11585 18% 38029011 
0219384891 Ammonium acetate 1 KG 10118 18% 38029011 
0219384890 Ammonium acetate 500 G 7726 18% 38029011 
0219384880 Ammonium acetate 100 G 4757 18% 38029011 
0219140491 Ammonium Acetate Anhydrous, ACS 1 KG 10118 18% 38029011 
0219140490 Ammonium Acetate Anhydrous, ACS 500 G 7726 18% 38029011 
0219140480 Ammonium Acetate Anhydrous, ACS 100 G 4757 18% 38029011 
0219875991 Ammonium acetate, 7.5 M solution 1 L 46483 18% 38029011 
0219875980 Ammonium acetate, 7.5 M solution 100 ML 6131 18% 38029011 
0215010791 Ammonium bicarbonate 1 KG 10015 18% 38029011 
0215010790 Ammonium bicarbonate 500 G 9170 18% 38029011 
0219140594 AMMONIUM BROMIDE, ACS 5 KG 24044 18% 38029011 
0215010880 Ammonium carbonate 100 G 6056 18% 38029011 
0219480695 AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 10 KG 12376 18% 38029011 
0215010991 Ammonium chloride 1 KG 6590 18% 38029011 
0215010980 Ammonium chloride 100 G 4404 18% 38029011 
0254011303 Ammonium Chloride (15N) 3 G 72358 18% 38029011 
0219996590 Ammonium chloride, 99.5% min 500 G 4947 18% 38029011 
0219140605 Ammonium chloride, ACS 5 KG 13082 18% 38029011 
0219140601 Ammonium chloride, ACS 1 KG 6590 18% 38029011 
02191406.5 Ammonium chloride, ACS 500 G 5962 18% 38029011 
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0520409005 Ammonium fluoborate 5 G 4333 18% 38029011 
0215249596 AMMONIUM FLUORIDE, ACS 2.5 KG 179284 18% 38029011 
0219964606 AMMONIUM FORMATE 6 KG 126066 18% 38029011 
0219385490 Ammonium Hydroxide, ACS 500 ML 10691 18% 38029011 
0215249690 Ammonium iodite 500 G 74937 18% 38029011 
0215249680 Ammonium iodite 100 G 18199 18% 38029011 
0215477590 Ammonium metavanadate 500 G 63272 18% 38029011 
0219462480 Ammonium metavanadate 100 G 24247 18% 38029011 
0215477580 Ammonium metavanadate 100 G 15188 18% 38029011 
0219462450 Ammonium metavanadate 50 G 14528 18% 38029011 
0219385596 Ammonium metavanadate, ACS 2.5 KG 207062 18% 38029011 
0215249791 Ammonium molybdate, tetrahydrate 1 KG 66934 18% 38029011 
0215249790 Ammonium molybdate, tetrahydrate 500 G 35910 18% 38029011 
0215249780 Ammonium molybdate, tetrahydrate 100 G 10240 18% 38029011 
0215477691 Ammonium nitrate 1 KG 23727 18% 38029011 
0215477690 Ammonium nitrate 500 G 15349 18% 38029011 
0254035004 Ammonium nitrate-15N, 98% 4 G 142974 18% 38029011 
0219140891 Ammonium oxalate monohydrate 1 KG 9288 18% 38029011 
0219140890 Ammonium oxalate, monohydrate 500 G 7311 18% 38029011 
0219140880 Ammonium oxalate, monohydrate 100 G 4674 18% 38029011 
0219055695 AMMONIUM PERSULFATE 10 KG 70455 18% 38029011 
0219055691 AMMONIUM PERSULFATE 1 KG 6363 18% 38029011 
0219055683 AMMONIUM PERSULFATE 250 G 5312 18% 38029011 
0219055680 AMMONIUM PERSULFATE 100 G 3851 18% 38029011 

04802829
Ammonium persulfate, electrophoresis 
grade 100 G 4478 18% 38029011 

04802811
Ammonium persulfate, electrophoresis 
grade 25 G 4241 18% 38029011 

0219398890
Ammonium Persulfate, molecular biology 
reagent 500 G 6947 18% 38029011 

0219398880
Ammonium Persulfate, molecular biology 
reagent 100 G 4601 18% 38029011 

0219398825
Ammonium Persulfate, molecular biology 
reagent 25 G 4147 18% 38029011 

0230001403 AMMONIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC 6 X 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230001406 AMMONIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC 6 X 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230001401 AMMONIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC 1 KG 14372 18% 38029011 

0520504980 Ammonium succinate 100 G 24284 18% 38029011 
0219385996 AMMONIUM SULFAMATE 2.5 KG 30014 18% 38029011 
0215249994 AMMONIUM SULFAMATE, ACS 5 KG 75964 18% 38029011 
0219140905 Ammonium Sulfate, ACS 5 KG 21009 18% 38029011 
0219140901 Ammonium Sulfate, ACS 1 KG 8171 18% 38029011 
02191409.5 Ammonium Sulfate, ACS 500 G 6782 18% 38029011 
0215037391 Ammonium Sulfate, Enzyme Grade 1 KG 9667 18% 38029011 
0215037390 Ammonium Sulfate, Enzyme Grade 500 G 8278 18% 38029011 
0215037380 Ammonium Sulfate, Enzyme Grade 100 G 5899 18% 38029011 
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02FC013501 Ammonium Sulfate, meets ACS 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
04808237 Ammonium Sulfate, ultra pure 25 KG 89921 18% 38029011 
04808229 Ammonium Sulfate, ultra pure 5 KG 22887 18% 38029011 
04808211 Ammonium Sulfate, ultra pure 1 KG 8171 18% 38029011 
04808210 Ammonium Sulfate, ultra pure 50 G 4207 18% 38029011 
04821945 Ammonium Sulfate, ultra pure 500 G 1827 18% 38029011 
0219386080 Ammonium sulfide 20% solution 100 ML 17340 18% 38029011 
0219386025 Ammonium sulfide 20% solution 25 ML 7500 18% 38029011 
0219504290 Ammonium tartrate 500 G 53412 18% 38029011 
0219504280 Ammonium tartrate 100 G 14560 18% 38029011 
0219386196 AMMONIUM TARTRATE ULTRA PURE 2.5 KG 243019 18% 38029011 
02FC004180 Ammonium tetrafluoroborate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218303805 Amonafide 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218303810 Amonafide 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218345290 Amorfrutin A 500 UG 68228 18% 38029011 
0218345390 Amorfrutin B 500 UG 50273 18% 38029011 
0219361290 Amoxapine 500 MG 31728 18% 38029011 
0219361280 Amoxapine 100 MG 10025 18% 38029011 
0219014510 Amoxicillin Trihydrate 10 G 6437 18% 38029011 
0219014505 Amoxicillin Trihydrate 5 G 5386 18% 38029011 
0219014525 Amoxicillin Trihydrate 25 G 5386 18% 38029011 
0219014501 Amoxicillin Trihydrate 1 G 2393 18% 38029011 
0219504394 Amphotericin B 5 G 7600 18% 38029011 
0219504390 Amphotericin B 500 MG 6059 18% 38029011 
0219504383 Amphotericin B 250 MG 5890 18% 38029011 
0219504380 Amphotericin B 100 MG 5816 18% 38029011 
0219504391 Amphotericin B 1 G 4900 18% 38029011 
091672348 Amphotericin B (250 ug/ml) 50 ML 8949 18% 38029011 
091672346 Amphotericin B (250 ug/ml) 20 ML 7510 18% 38029011 
0219014680 Ampicillin 100 G 200011 18% 38029011 
0219014625 Ampicillin 25 G 51948 18% 38029011 
0219014605 Ampicillin 5 G 17776 18% 38029011 
0219452680 Ampicillin Sodium Salt, cell culture reagent 100 G 102938 18% 38029011 
0219452625 Ampicillin Sodium Salt, cell culture reagent 25 G 26932 18% 38029011 
0219452605 Ampicillin Sodium Salt, cell culture reagent 5 G 12522 18% 38029011 
0219014780 Ampicillin trihydrate 100 G 48271 18% 38029011 
0219014725 Ampicillin Trihydrate 25 G 10176 18% 38029011 
0219014880 Ampicillin, sodium salt 100 G 101876 18% 38029011 
0219014825 Ampicillin, sodium salt 25 G 29750 18% 38029011 
0219014805 Ampicillin, sodium salt 5 G 12654 18% 38029011 
0219014705 Ampicillin, trihydrate 5 G 11970 18% 38029011 
0218321790 Ampiroxicam 500 MG 24346 18% 38029011 
0218321780 Ampiroxicam 100 MG 8633 18% 38029011 
0215244591 AMPSO sodium salt 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218321825 Ampyrone, NeuroPure 25 G 4937 18% 38029011 
0210604901 AMYL ACETATE 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0215037505 Amylase, fungal, >50 U/mg 5 MU 7441 18% 38029011 
0215037501 Amylase, fungal, >50 U/mg 1 MU 6065 18% 38029011 
02150375.2 Amylase, fungal, >50 U/mg 0.25 MU 5807 18% 38029011 
0219504891 Amylopectin 1 KG 7107 18% 38029011 
0219504883 Amylopectin 250 G 5792 18% 38029011 
0218350225 Anacardic acid 25 MG 55658 18% 38029011 
0218350205 Anacardic acid 5 MG 16157 18% 38029011 
0218379290 Anacardic Acid 98% min by HPLC 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218012701 Ancymidol 1 G 163472 18% 38029011 
0218339701 Andrastin A 1 MG 86182 18% 38029011 
02183397.2 Andrastin A 250 UG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218320005 Angeli's Salt, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218320010 Angeli's Salt, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218320025 Angeli's Salt, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215272705 ANGIOTENSIN I 5 MG 34919 18% 38029011 
0215272440 Angiotensin I, Human 40 MG 133581 18% 38029011 
0219505110 Angiotensin II human 10 MG 21754 18% 38029011 
0219505105 Angiotensin II human 5 MG 13540 18% 38029011 
0219505101 Angiotensin II human 1 MG 7001 18% 38029011 
0219413215 ANGIOTENSIN II, FRAGMENT 1-7 15 MG 30638 18% 38029011 
0219123750 ANGIOTENSIN III 50 MG 119213 18% 38029011 

0215274790
ANGIOTENSIN-CONVERTING ENZYME 
SUBSTRATE 500 MG 94697 18% 38029011 

0215011191 ANILINE 1 KG 89571 18% 38029011 
0218301325 Aniline blue, Water Soluble 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0520105610 ANILINE HYDROGEN PHTHALATE 10 G 4225 18% 38029011 
092074026 Animal-Component Free Media-CHO1 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
092074054 Animal-Component Free Media-CHO1 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
092074126 Animal-Component Free Media-CHO2 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
092074154 Animal-Component Free Media-CHO2 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
092074226 Animal-Component Free Media-Doma1 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
092074254 Animal-Component Free Media-Doma1 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
092074326 Animal-Component Free Media-Doma2 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
092074354 Animal-Component Free Media-Doma2 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
092074426 Animal-Component Free Media-NSO 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
092074454 Animal-Component Free Media-NSO 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

092075026 Animal-Component Free Supplement-CHO 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

092075126 Animal-Component Free Supplement-Doma 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

092075326 Animal-Component Free Supplement-Novo1 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

092075426 Animal-Component Free Supplement-Novo2 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
092075226 Animal-Component Free Supplement-NSO 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219361325 ANIRACETAM 25 MG 4907 18% 38029011 
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0219361310 ANIRACETAM 10 MG 4906 18% 38029011 
0215988150 Anisomycin 50 MG 10590 18% 38029011 
0215988125 Anisomycin 25 MG 8170 18% 38029011 
0215988110 Anisomycin 10 MG 6717 18% 38029011 
0218331001 Anomalin A 1 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0218369301 Ansatrienin A 1 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0210069180 Anthrone 100 G 18511 18% 38029011 
0210069125 Anthrone 25 G 11206 18% 38029011 
0210069110 Anthrone 10 G 9685 18% 38029011 

08691002
Anti-actin mouse monoclonal antibody, 
clone C4 200 UL 45866 18% 38029011 

08691001
Anti-actin mouse monoclonal antibody, 
clone C4 100 UL 24128 18% 38029011 

0856009 Anti-bear serum goat antiserum 2 ML 5259 18% 38029011 

0218077305 Antibiotic A 23187, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218077325 Antibiotic A 23187, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215232950 ANTIBIOTIC A23187 50 MG 70172 18% 38029011 
0215232810 ANTIBIOTIC A23187 10 MG 22113 18% 38029011 
0215232910 ANTIBIOTIC A23187 10 MG 14033 18% 38029011 
0215232905 ANTIBIOTIC A23187 5 MG 7019 18% 38029011 
0215232805 ANTIBIOTIC A23187 5 MG 6702 18% 38029011 
0215232801 ANTIBIOTIC A23187 1 MG 6564 18% 38029011 
0215232901 ANTIBIOTIC A23187 1 MG 6210 18% 38029011 
0218372801 Antibiotic PF 1052 1 MG 68228 18% 38029011 
02183728.5 Antibiotic PF 1052 500 UG 39502 18% 38029011 

0856963
Anti-bovine albumin rabbit affinity-purified 
antibody 2 MG 15037 18% 38029011 

0855275 Anti-bovine albumin Rabbit IgG Fraction 5 ML 180795 18% 38029011 

0855269 Anti-bovine albumin, rabbit antiserum 1 ML 22733 18% 38029011 

08651111
Anti-bovine serum albumin (BSA) rabbit IgG 
antibody 2 ML 17812 18% 38029011 

0855293
Anti-cat IgG (whole molecule) goat IgG 
fraction, peroxidase- 2 ML 50345 18%

38029011 

0855307
Anti-chicken IgG (whole molecule) rabbit IgG 
fraction, fluor 2 ML 9883 18%

38029011 

0855306
Anti-chicken red blood cells rabbit IgG 
fraction 5 ML 9374 18%

38029011 

08636511
Anti-chondroitin-4-sulfate mouse 
monoclonal antibody 100 UL 160244 18% 38029011 

08720412
Anti-coronavirus (SARS-CoV-2) (B) Spike S2, 
mAb 250 UG 43835 18% 38029011 

08720411
Anti-coronavirus (SARS-CoV-2) (B) Spike S2, 
mAb 50 UG 8770 18% 38029011 

08720302
Anti-coronavirus (SARS-CoV-2) spike S1, 
mouse, mAb 250 UG 46350 18% 38029011 
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08720301
Anti-coronavirus (SARS-CoV-2) spike S1, 
mouse, mAb 50 UG 8770 18% 38029011 

08720402
Anti-coronavirus (SARS-CoV-2) spike S2, 
mouse, mAb 250 UG 46006 18% 38029011 

08720401
Anti-coronavirus (SARS-CoV-2) spike S2, 
mouse, mAb 50 UG 8770 18% 38029011 

0855314 Anti-dog albumin rabbit antiserum 2 ML 40789 18% 38029011 

0855310
Anti-dog IgG (whole molecule) goat 
antiserum 2 ML 7708 18%

38029011 

0855325
Anti-dog IgG (whole molecule) goat IgG 
fraction, fluorescein 2 ML 31636 18%

38029011 

0855326
Anti-dog IgG (whole molecule) rabbit IgG 
fraction, fluoresce 2 ML 125141 18%

38029011 

0855313 Anti-dog IgM (u Chain) goat antiserum 2 ML 40789 18% 38029011 

08643711 Anti-dog IgM rabbit serum 2 ML 79027 18% 38029011 

0856001 Anti-dog serum rabbit antiserum (forensic) 2 ML 56240 18%
38029011 

0855961
Antigen affinity-gel rabbit IgG (whole 
molecule) 2 ML 56045 18% 38029011 

08691102
Anti-glial fibrillary acidic protein (GFAP) 
mouse monoclonal 0.5 ML 34772 18%

38029011 

08691101
Anti-glial fibrillary acidic protein (GFAP) 
mouse monoclonal 50 UL 12592 18%

38029011 

0811184 Anti-glucagon rabbit polyclonal antibody 250 UL 184212 18% 38029011 
08650061 Anti-goat rabbit serum 2 ML 31210 18% 38029011 

0855138
Anti-hemagglutinin affinity purified rabbit 
antibody 100 UG 40398 18% 38029011 

0859269
Anti-Hexahistidine (6xHis), chicken, affinity 
purified 100 UG 40398 18% 38029011 

0855415
Anti-horse IgG (whole molecule) rabbit IgG 
fraction, fluores 2 ML 160994 18%

38029011 

0855408 Anti-horse serum goat antiserum 2 ML 32011 18% 38029011 

08650121 Anti-horse serum rabbit antiserum 2 ML 38356 18% 38029011 

0855109 Anti-human albumin goat antiserum 2 ML 5259 18% 38029011 

0855162
Anti-human albumin goat IgG fraction, 
fluorescein-conjugated 2 ML 24945 18% 38029011 

0855110 Anti-human albumin rabbit antiserum 2 ML 12742 18% 38029011 

0855111
Anti-human alpha-1-antitrypsin goat 
antiserum 2 ML 12626 18%

38029011 

0855125
Anti-human fiberonectin, goat antiserum, 
60.2mg/ml 2 ML 40789 18%

38029011 

0855239
Anti-human Fibrinogen goat IgG fraction, 
peroxidase-conjugat 2 ML 60929 18%

38029011 

08A338376
Anti-human IFNE1, monoclonal antibody 
(M01), Clone 3B8 100 UG 147226 18% 38029011 
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0855068
Anti-human IgA (Alpha Chain) affinity-
purified goat antibody 1 MG 88475 18% 38029011 

0855178
Anti-human IgA (alpha chain) goat F(Ab')2 
fragment, fluoresc 2 ML 123054 18%

38029011 

0855179
Anti-human IgD (delta chain) goat F(Ab')2 
fragment, fluoresc 2 ML 13324 18% 38029011 

08674171
Anti-human IgG (Fcfragment Specific) affinity-
purified goat 2 ML 84715 18%

38029011 

08672161
Anti-human IgG (H + L Chain) affinity-
purified goat antibody 2 MG 49673 18% 38029011 

0855070
Anti-human IgG (whole molecule) affinity-
purified goat antib 2 MG 36080 18% 38029011 

0855197
Anti-human IgG (whole molecule) affinity-
purified goat antib 2 MG 20357 18%

38029011 

0855201
Anti-human IgG (whole molecule) affinity-
purified goat F(ab' 1 MG 4005 18%

38029011 

0855220
Anti-human IgG (whole molecule) goat IgG 
fraction, peroxidas 2 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

0855008
Anti-human IgG (whole molecule) rabbit IgG 
fraction 2 ML 14634 18%

38029011 

0855221
Anti-human IgG (whole molecule) rabbit IgG 
fraction, peroxid 2 ML 48387 18%

38029011 

0855224
Anti-human IgG F(Ab')2 goat IgG fraction, 
peroxidase-conjuga 2 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

0855010 Anti-human IgG Fab goat IgG fraction 5 ML 51807 18% 38029011 

0855223
Anti-human IgG Fab goat IgG fraction, 
peroxidase-conjugated 2 ML 47112 18%

38029011 

08630722
Anti-human IgG Fc fragment (Clone HP6017) 
mouse monoclonal a 1 MG 109900 18%

38029011 

0859289
Anti-human IgG Fc goat affinity-purified 
antibody (no cross 1 ML 92167 18% 38029011 

0855014 Anti-human IgG Fc goat IgG fraction 2 ML 59181 18% 38029011 

0855180
Anti-human IgG goat F(Ab')2 fragment, 
fluorescein-conjugated 2 ML 235513 18%

38029011 

08634811
Anti-Human IgG Monoclonal Antibody from 
Mouse 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

08634521
Anti-human IgG1 (Clone HP6069) mouse 
monoclonal antibody, HR 100 UG 53860 18% 38029011 

08643131
Anti-human IgG4 (Lyophilized) sheep 
antiserum 1 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

0855055
Anti-human IgM (5Fc µ) goat F(ab')2 
fragment 2 ML 71375 18%

38029011 

0855228
Anti-human IgM (5Fc µ) goat IgG fraction, 
peroxidase-conjuga 2 ML 67285 18%

38029011 

0855097 Anti-human IgM (5Fc u) goat antiserum 2 ML 40789 18% 38029011 
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0855185
Anti-human IgM (5Fc u) goat F(Ab')2 
fragment, fluorescein-co 2 ML 210905 18%

38029011 

08675211
Anti-human IgM (Fc5U fragment) goat 
affinity-purified antibo 1 ML 94560 18%

38029011 

0859284
Anti-human Immunoglobulins (IgG, IgA, IgM) 
goat affinity-pur 1 ML 89831 18%

38029011 

0855186
Anti-human Immunoglobulins (IgG, IgA, IgM) 
goat F(ab')2 frag 2 ML 28608 18%

38029011 

0855159
Anti-human kappa light chain (Free Bence-
Jones Protein) goat 2 ML 60682 18% 38029011 

0855160
Anti-human lambda Light chain (Bound) goat 
IgG fraction, flu 2 ML 130557 18% 38029011 

0855161
Anti-human lambda Light chain (Free Bence-
Jones Protein) goa 2 ML 139203 18%

38029011 

08681001 Anti-human prothrombin goat antibody 2 ML 20513 18% 38029011 
0855001 Anti-human Secretory IgA goat antibody 2 ML 3383 18% 38029011 

0855134
Anti-human seminal fluid (absorbed) rabbit 
antiserum 2 ML 51294 18%

38029011 

0855996 Anti-human serum (forensic) goat antiserum 2 ML 22285 18% 38029011 
0855136 Anti-human serum goat antiserum 2 ML 41840 18% 38029011 

0855137 Anti-human serum rabbit antiserum 2 ML 3957 18% 38029011 

0855139 Anti-human transferrin goat antiserum 2 ML 5259 18% 38029011 

0855444 Anti-mouse Complement C3 goat antiserum 2 ML 40789 18%
38029011 

0855474
Anti-mouse Complement C3 goat F(Ab')2 
fragment 2 ML 153802 18%

38029011 

0855447 Anti-mouse Hemoglobin rabbit antiserum 2 ML 16921 18% 38029011 

0855478
Anti-mouse IgA (Alpha Chain) goat affinity-
purified antibody 1 MG 62888 18% 38029011 

08670281
Anti-mouse IgG (H+L) (whole molecule) goat 
antibody 2 MG 47305 18% 38029011 

0855558
Anti-mouse IgG (no cross anti-human) sheep 
IgG fraction, per 2 ML 47969 18%

38029011 

0855564
Anti-mouse IgG (whole molecule) affinity-
purified rabbit ant 2 ML 25809 18%

38029011 

0855481
Anti-mouse IgG (whole molecule) affinity-
purified sheep anti 2 MG 11357 18%

38029011 

0855435
Anti-mouse IgG (whole molecule) goat 
antiserum 2 ML 9248 18%

38029011 

0855436
Anti-mouse IgG (whole molecule) rabbit 
antiserum 2 ML 5428 18%

38029011 

0855494
Anti-mouse IgG (whole molecule) rabbit IgG 
fraction, fluores 2 ML 135518 18%

38029011 

0855495
Anti-mouse IgG (whole molecule) Sheep IgG 
fraction, fluoresc 2 ML 46378 18%

38029011 

Price List 2025 60



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code

0855496
Anti-mouse IgG F(ab')2 goat IgG fraction, 
fluorescein-conjug 2 ML 30167 18%

38029011 

0855566
Anti-mouse IgG Fc affinity-purified antibody 
goat, peroxidas 2 ML 30261 18% 38029011 

0855499
Anti-mouse immunoglobulins (IgG, IgA, IgM) 
goat IgG fraction 2 ML 84615 18%

38029011 

0855556
Anti-mouse immunoglobulins (IgG, IgA, IgM) 
goat IgG fraction 2 ML 51741 18%

38029011 

0856003 Anti-mouse serum (forensic) goat antiserum 2 ML 3383 18%
38029011 

0855451 Anti-mouse transferrin goat antiserum 2 ML 40789 18% 38029011 

0218313510 Antimycin A, NeuroPure 10 MG 16246 18% 38029011 
0218313505 Antimycin A, NeuroPure 5 MG 10471 18% 38029011 
0218383925 Antipain . dihydrochloride 25 MG 52066 18% 38029011 
0218383905 Antipain . dihydrochloride 5 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0215284325 Antipain hydrochloride 25 MG 58500 18% 38029011 
0215284305 Antipain hydrochloride 5 MG 15700 18% 38029011 
0215284301 Antipain hydrochloride 1 MG 7739 18% 38029011 

08691371
Anti-Phosphotyrosine mouse monoclonal 
IgG2b antibody (Clone 100 UG 21052 18% 38029011 

08650351 Anti-porcine serum rabbit antiserum 2 ML 10885 18% 38029011 

0855632 Anti-rabbit fibronectin, goat IgG fraction 5 ML 3460 18% 38029011 

08674371
Anti-rabbit IgG (H + L) affinity-purified goat 
antibody, HRP 2 ML 69010 18% 38029011 

0855685
Anti-rabbit IgG (no cross anti-human) goat 
IgG fraction, per 2 ML 56811 18%

38029011 

0855674
Anti-rabbit IgG (whole molecule) affinity-
purified goat anti 2 MG 55844 18%

38029011 

0855662
Anti-rabbit IgG (whole molecule) affinity-
purified goat anti 2 MG 52096 18%

38029011 

0855602
Anti-rabbit IgG (whole molecule) goat 
antiserum 2 ML 42258 18%

38029011 

0855622
Anti-rabbit IgG (whole molecule) goat IgG 
fraction 5 ML 46960 18% 38029011 

0855677
Anti-rabbit IgG (whole molecule) sheep IgG 
fraction, peroxid 2 ML 48295 18%

38029011 

0855665
Anti-rabbit IgG (whole molecule), goat 
f(ab')2 fragment, aff 1 MG 73014 18%

38029011 

0855690
Anti-rabbit IgG Fc affinity-purified goat 
antibody, peroxida 2 ML 35190 18% 38029011 

0855679
Anti-rabbit IgG Fc goat IgG fraction, 
peroxidase-conjugated 2 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

08670391
Anti-rabbit IgG, goat F(Ab')2 fragment 
affinity-purified 2 MG 56258 18%

38029011 

0855682
Anti-rabbit Immunoglobulins (IgG, IgA, IgM) 
goat IgG fractio 2 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 
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0856004 Anti-rabbit serum goat antiserum (forensic) 2 ML 15054 18%
38029011 

0855710 Anti-rat albumin goat antiserum 2 ML 55232 18% 38029011 

0855711 Anti-rat albumin rabbit antiserum 1 ML 5259 18% 38029011 

0855713 Anti-rat complement C3 goat antiserum to 2 ML 55006 18% 38029011 

08672401
Anti-rat IgG (H + L) affinity-purified goat 
antibody, FITC C 2 MG 52666 18% 38029011 

0856407
Anti-rat IgG (No Cross Anti-human) affinity-
purified goat an 2 MG 150341 18% 38029011 

0855741
Anti-rat IgG (no cross to mouse) goat affinity-
purified anti 2 MG 105594 18%

38029011 

0855790
Anti-rat IgG (whole molecule) affinity-
purified goat antibod 2 ML 65835 18%

38029011 

0856005 Anti-rat Serum (forensic) goat antiserum 2 ML 9505 18% 38029011 

116000247 ANTI-ROTATION POST 1 EACH 16142 18% 38029011 
08646451 Anti-sheep red blood cells dog antibody 1 ML 101744 18% 38029011 

0855800 Anti-sheep red blood cells rabbit antiserum 2 ML 17625 18%
38029011 

0856006 Anti-sheep serum (forensic) goat antiserum 2 ML 20708 18%
38029011 

0857006
ANTI-SWINE IgG, FITC GOAT, PURIFIED 
ANTIBODY 2 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

08697301
Anti-Synaptophysin IgG1 mouse monoclonal 
antibody (clone: SY 50 UG 91002 18% 38029011 

0810706
Anti-synaptophysin rabbit polyclonal 
antibody 250 UL 77804 18% 38029011 

0215357281 ANTITHROMBIN III 150 UG 25833 18% 38029011 
08688131 Anti-toxoplasma Gondii rabbit antibody 200 UL 62243 18% 38029011 

0856028
Anti-β-galactosidase goat IgG fraction (no 
cross to E. coli) 1 ML 5841 18%

38029011 

08633651
Anti-β-galactosidase, purified mouse 
monoclonal antibody 100 UG 31119 18% 38029011 

0219015390 APAMIN 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219015391 APAMIN 1000 UG 4599 18% 38029011 
0218377301 Aphidicolin-3alpha,18-acetonide 1 MG 80792 18% 38029011 
02183773.2 Aphidicolin-3alpha,18-acetonide 250 UG 26932 18% 38029011 
0218335105 Apicidin 5 MG 71815 18% 38029011 
0218335101 Apicidin 1 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0520367180 APIGENIN 100 MG 6528 18% 38029011 
0210026090 Apoferritin 500 MG 244331 18% 38029011 
0210026080 Apoferritin 100 MG 52873 18% 38029011 
0210026025 Apoferritin 25 MG 16964 18% 38029011 
0215390690 APOLIPOPROTEIN AI 500 UG 76266 18% 38029011 
0859414 Apolipoprotein AI purified, human 500 UG 65835 18% 38029011 
0215390891 APOLIPOPROTEIN B100 1 MG 89354 18% 38029011 
11S7200KIT Apop Tag® Peroxidase ISOL 40 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 
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11S7101KIT APOP TAG® PLUS PEROXIDASE 40 ASSAYS 318652 18% 38029011 
11S7107 ApopTag TdT Enzyme 300 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 
11S7100KIT APOPTAG® PEROXIDASE 40 ASSAYS 209894 18% 38029011 
0219115883 Aprotinin 250 MG 39011 18% 38029011 
0219115880 Aprotinin 100 MG 18672 18% 38029011 
0219410180 Aprotinin 100 MG 18672 18% 38029011 
0219038250 Aprotinin 50 MG 12210 18% 38029011 
0219115825 Aprotinin 25 MG 8980 18% 38029011 
0219410125 Aprotinin 25 MG 8980 18% 38029011 
0219038210 Aprotinin 10 MG 7041 18% 38029011 
0219115810 Aprotinin 10 MG 7041 18% 38029011 
0219115805 Aprotinin 5 MG 6395 18% 38029011 
0219410105 Aprotinin 5 MG 6395 18% 38029011 
0219115801 Aprotinin 1 MG 5878 18% 38029011 
0219982125 APROTININ BOVINE, Europe Origin 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219982180 APROTININ BOVINE, Europe Origin 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218056350 Aprotinin, >200,000 KIU/mL 50 ML 544858 18% 38029011 
0218056310 Aprotinin, >200,000 KIU/mL 10 ML 116734 18% 38029011 
0219455983 Aprotinin, cell culture reagent 250 MG 39082 18% 38029011 
0219455980 Aprotinin, cell culture reagent 100 MG 18566 18% 38029011 
0219455925 Aprotinin, cell culture reagent 25 MG 8980 18% 38029011 
0219455910 Aprotinin, cell culture reagent 10 MG 7041 18% 38029011 
0219077940 Aprotinin, solution 4 X 10 ML 282052 18% 38029011 
0219077910 Aprotinin, solution 10 ML 70212 18% 38029011 
11AQUAPH02 AquaPhenol 4 X 250 ML215671 18% 38029011 
11AQUAPH03 AquaPhenol 10 X 250 MLInquire 18% 38029011 
11AQUAPH01 AquaPhenol 250 ML 50652 18% 38029011 
0210071840 ARACHIDIC ACID, ~99% 40 G 40941 18% 38029011 
0215038491 Arachidonic Acid 1 G 69299 18% 38029011 
0215038490 Arachidonic Acid 500 MG 38841 18% 38029011 
0215038480 Arachidonic Acid 100 MG 15540 18% 38029011 
0215038450 Arachidonic Acid 50 MG 12757 18% 38029011 
0215038410 Arachidonic Acid 10 MG 10531 18% 38029011 
0210026996 ARACHIDONIC ACID, 90-95% 2.5 G 87136 18% 38029011 
0219462590 Arachidonic Acid, cell culture reagent 500 MG 40931 18% 38029011 
0219462580 Arachidonic Acid, cell culture reagent 100 MG 18393 18% 38029011 
0219462550 Arachidonic Acid, cell culture reagent 50 MG 14020 18% 38029011 
0219462510 Arachidonic Acid, cell culture reagent 10 MG 13384 18% 38029011 
0218373401 Aranciamycin 1 MG 79003 18% 38029011 
02183734.5 Aranciamycin 500 UG 46681 18% 38029011 
0218336701 Aranorosin 1 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
02183367.2 Aranorosin 250 UG 17955 18% 38029011 
0215479483 ARCAINE 250 MG 32714 18% 38029011 
0215479450 ARCAINE 50 MG 10193 18% 38029011 
0210072810 ARECOLINE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210072850 ARECOLINE 50 G 41668 18% 38029011 
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0210072805 ARECOLINE 5 G 6974 18% 38029011 
0210027725 Arginase 25 KU 64518 18% 38029011 
0210027710 Arginase 10 KU 28868 18% 38029011 
0210027703 Arginase 3 KU 11847 18% 38029011 
0218344905 Arglabin 5 MG 107729 18% 38029011 
0218344901 Arglabin 1 MG 26932 18% 38029011 
0215901883 ARISTOLOCHIC ACID 250 MG 138933 18% 38029011 
0215901880 ARISTOLOCHIC ACID 100 MG 58141 18% 38029011 
0215901983 Aristolochic acid 250 MG 52378 18% 38029011 
0215901850 ARISTOLOCHIC ACID 50 MG 31209 18% 38029011 
0215901980 Aristolochic acid 100 MG 23548 18% 38029011 
0215901950 Aristolochic acid 50 MG 13910 18% 38029011 
0219505910 Arsenazo III 10 G 219239 18% 38029011 
0219505905 Arsenazo III 5 G 104463 18% 38029011 
0219505901 Arsenazo III 1 G 24273 18% 38029011 
0218383391 Artemisinin 1 G 62837 18% 38029011 
0218383390 Artemisinin 500 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218383380 Artemisinin 100 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
0219373980 ARTEMISININ 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218383491 Artesunate 1 G 96954 18% 38029011 
0218383490 Artesunate 500 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
0218383480 Artesunate 100 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
02180829.1 Artesunate, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180829.2 Artesunate, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218372901 Ascolactone 1 MG 59250 18% 38029011 
02183729.5 Ascolactone 500 UG 34111 18% 38029011 
0218342825 Ascomycin (high purity) 25 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218342805 Ascomycin (high purity) 5 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0218342801 Ascomycin (high purity) 1 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0219007591 Ascorbate Oxidase 1 KU 51774 18% 38029011 
0219007584 Ascorbate Oxidase 400 UN 23227 18% 38029011 
0219007582 Ascorbate Oxidase 200 UN 14462 18% 38029011 
0296040510 ASCORBIC ACID CONTROL DIET 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296040520 ASCORBIC ACID CONTROL DIET 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296040550 ASCORBIC ACID CONTROL DIET 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296040610 ASCORBIC ACID CONTROL DIET 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296040620 ASCORBIC ACID CONTROL DIET 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296040650 ASCORBIC ACID CONTROL DIET 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296014210 ASCORBIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296014220 ASCORBIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296014250 ASCORBIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296014150 ASCORBIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 47280 18% 38029011 
0296014120 ASCORBIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 18913 18% 38029011 
0296014110 ASCORBIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 9454 18% 38029011 

0296020710
ASCORBIC ACID DEFICIENT REID, BRIGGS 
DIET MODIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
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0296020720
ASCORBIC ACID DEFICIENT REID, BRIGGS 
DIET MODIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296020750
ASCORBIC ACID DEFICIENT REID, BRIGGS 
DIET MODIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296020810
ASCORBIC ACID DEFICIENT REID, BRIGGS 
DIET MODIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296020820
ASCORBIC ACID DEFICIENT REID, BRIGGS 
DIET MODIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296020850
ASCORBIC ACID DEFICIENT REID, BRIGGS 
DIET MODIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

02FC0047.1 Ascorbic Acid, meets USP/BP 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
112601204 ASEERASE® (250 PREPS) 1.25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218342225 Asiatic acid 25 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218342205 Asiatic acid 5 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0218334650 Asiaticoside 50 MG 86182 18% 38029011 
0218334610 Asiaticoside 10 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0218325801 Asimadoline HCl, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218325805 Asimadoline HCl, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218339805 Aspergillimide 5 MG 211867 18% 38029011 
0218339801 Aspergillimide 1 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
0218341305 Aspergillin PZ 5 MG 175952 18% 38029011 
0218341301 Aspergillin PZ 1 MG 44887 18% 38029011 
0218370005 Asperlactone 5 MG 129271 18% 38029011 
0218370001 Asperlactone 1 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218370601 Asperloxine A 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 
0218342101 Asperphenamate 1 MG 96954 18% 38029011 
02183421.2 Asperphenamate 250 UG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218365305 Aspinonene 5 MG 86182 18% 38029011 
0218365301 Aspinonene 1 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218341897 Aspochalasin I 2.5 MG 150818 18% 38029011 
0218341801 Aspochalasin I 1 MG 75407 18% 38029011 
0218338501 Aspterric acid 1 MG 61048 18% 38029011 
0218365105 Aspyrone 5 MG 96954 18% 38029011 
0218365101 Aspyrone 1 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218333625 Astaxanthin 25 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
0218333605 Astaxanthin 5 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0215988691 ASTEMIZOLE 1 G 47691 18% 38029011 
0215988690 ASTEMIZOLE 500 MG 26588 18% 38029011 
0215988680 ASTEMIZOLE 100 MG 9064 18% 38029011 
0296040450 Atherogenic diet 50 KG 465025 18% 38029011 
0296040420 Atherogenic diet 20 KG 189385 18% 38029011 
0290086550 ATHEROGENIC DIET 50 KG 131962 18% 38029011 
0290299710 ATHEROGENIC DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290299720 ATHEROGENIC DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290299750 ATHEROGENIC DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296040310 ATHEROGENIC DIET 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0296040320 ATHEROGENIC DIET 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296040350 ATHEROGENIC DIET 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296040410 Atherogenic diet 10 KG 93212 18% 38029011 
0290463850 ATHEROGENIC DIET 50 KG 60020 18% 38029011 
0290086520 ATHEROGENIC DIET 20 KG 52788 18% 38029011 
0290086510 ATHEROGENIC DIET 10 KG 26390 18% 38029011 
0290463820 ATHEROGENIC DIET 20 KG 24006 18% 38029011 
0290463810 ATHEROGENIC DIET 10 KG 12003 18% 38029011 
0218335701 Atpenin A5 1 MG 140042 18% 38029011 
02183357.2 Atpenin A5 250 UG 44887 18% 38029011 
0215989080 Atrial natriuretic peptide, fragment 3-28 100 UG 32314 18% 38029011 
0219506450 Auramine O 50 G 5222 18% 38029011 
0218358880 Auranofin 100 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0215396191 AURANOFIN 1 G 20589 18% 38029011 
0215396190 AURANOFIN 500 MG 13081 18% 38029011 
0218358825 Auranofin 25 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
0215396183 AURANOFIN 250 MG 9007 18% 38029011 
0215396180 AURANOFIN 100 MG 6546 18% 38029011 
0218374405 Aurantimycin A 5 MG 26932 18% 38029011 
0218374401 Aurantimycin A 1 MG 10058 18% 38029011 
0218371905 Aureothin 5 MG 237001 18% 38029011 
0218371901 Aureothin 1 MG 79003 18% 38029011 
0218373105 Aureothricin 5 MG 172365 18% 38029011 
0218373101 Aureothricin 1 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
02183731.5 Aureothricin 500 UG 14363 18% 38029011 
0218338697 Aurodox 2.5 MG 175952 18% 38029011 
0218338601 Aurodox 1 MG 87981 18% 38029011 
0218374105 Aurofusarin 5 MG 172365 18% 38029011 
0218374101 Aurofusarin 1 MG 57457 18% 38029011 
0215886901 AUSTRALINE HYDROCHLORIDE 1 MG 10471 18% 38029011 
0219361405 AUTOCAMTIDE-2 5 MG 139655 18% 38029011 
0219361401 AUTOCAMTIDE-2 1 MG 31209 18% 38029011 
02193614.5 AUTOCAMTIDE-2 500 UG 17742 18% 38029011 
0296034110 AUTOCLAVABLE SEMIPURIFIED DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034120 AUTOCLAVABLE SEMIPURIFIED DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034150 AUTOCLAVABLE SEMIPURIFIED DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034210 AUTOCLAVABLE SEMIPURIFIED DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034220 AUTOCLAVABLE SEMIPURIFIED DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034250 AUTOCLAVABLE SEMIPURIFIED DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296033910 AUTOCLAVABLE VITAMIN A DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296033920 AUTOCLAVABLE VITAMIN A DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296033950 AUTOCLAVABLE VITAMIN A DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
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0296034010 AUTOCLAVABLE VITAMIN A DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296034020 AUTOCLAVABLE VITAMIN A DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296034050 AUTOCLAVABLE VITAMIN A DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
112431034 Autoclaved DI Water 500 ML 1246 18% 38029011 

0218333101 Avarol 1 MG 44887 18% 38029011 
0218368005 Averantin 5 MG 114908 18% 38029011 
0218368001 Averantin 1 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0215004780 Avidin 100 MG 34923 18% 38029011 
0215040780 Avidin 100 MG 34772 18% 38029011 
0210030391 Avidin 1 KU 14896 18% 38029011 
0215004725 Avidin 25 MG 12845 18% 38029011 
0215040725 Avidin 25 MG 12845 18% 38029011 
0215004710 Avidin 10 MG 8587 18% 38029011 
0215040710 Avidin 10 MG 8587 18% 38029011 
0215004705 Avidin 5 MG 7168 18% 38029011 
0215040705 Avidin 5 MG 7168 18% 38029011 
0215040701 Avidin 1 MG 6033 18% 38029011 
0218321905 Azapropazone Dihydrate, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219136405 Azathioprine 5 G 31237 18% 38029011 
0219136401 Azathioprine 1 G 8645 18% 38029011 
02191364.1 Azathioprine 100 MG 5404 18% 38029011 
0521509880 AZELAIC ACID 100 G 4285 18% 38029011 
0210085590 AZELAIC ACID, >97% 500 G 90454 18% 38029011 
0219986781 AZELASTINE HYDROCHLORIDE 150 MG 24978 18% 38029011 
02180830.1 Azithromycin, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180830.3 Azithromycin, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215041450 AZOCARMINE G 50 G 8008 18% 38029011 

0215416910
Azomethine H monosodium salt, 
monohydrate 10 G 25828 18% 38029011 

0215416905
Azomethine H monosodium salt, 
monohydrate 5 G 16515 18% 38029011 

0215416901
Azomethine H monosodium salt, 
monohydrate 1 G 6329 18% 38029011 

0218397180 Azoxymethane 100 MG 200091 18% 38029011 
0218397125 Azoxymethane 25 MG 54000 18% 38029011 
02150415.5 Aztreonam 500 MG 5916 18% 38029011 
0215041505 Aztreonam 5 G 5895 18% 38029011 
0215041501 Aztreonam 1 G 4559 18% 38029011 
0215041681 Azure A 150 G 18493 18% 38029011 
0219052010 Azure B 10 G 5227 18% 38029011 
0219052005 Azure B 5 G 4975 18% 38029011 
0215041705 Azure B 5 G 4726 18% 38029011 
0219052001 Azure B 1 G 4574 18% 38029011 
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0215041701 Azure B 1 G 4325 18% 38029011 
0215041850 AZURE C 50 G 12738 18% 38029011 
0215041982 AZURE II 200 G 24190 18% 38029011 
08642961 Baby rabbit complement, 3-4 weeks 5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215979310 BACCATINE III 10 MG 20438 18% 38029011 
0215979305 BACCATINE III 5 MG 12418 18% 38029011 
0215979301 BACCATINE III 1 MG 6408 18% 38029011 
0215979425 BACCATINE III-7,13-DIACETATE 25 MG 151621 18% 38029011 
0215979410 BACCATINE III-7,13-DIACETATE 10 MG 58651 18% 38029011 
0215979405 BACCATINE III-7,13-DIACETATE 5 MG 33602 18% 38029011 
0218369001 Bacimethrin 1 MG 82591 18% 38029011 
02183690.5 Bacimethrin 500 UG 46681 18% 38029011 
0218093405 Bacitracin, phytopure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218093425 Bacitracin, phytopure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215955580 Bafilomycin A1 100 UG 8835 18% 38029011 
0218387201 Bafilomycin A1 (high purity) 1 MG 57457 18% 38029011 
02183872.1 Bafilomycin A1 (high purity) 100 UG 30524 18% 38029011 
0218364205 Bafilomycin B1 5 MG 107729 18% 38029011 
0218364201 Bafilomycin B1 1 MG 26932 18% 38029011 
02183642.1 Bafilomycin B1 100 UG 17955 18% 38029011 
0218366001 Bafilomycin C1 1 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0215906750 BAICALEIN 50 MG 9765 18% 38029011 
0215906705 BAICALEIN 5 MG 6235 18% 38029011 
0215906710 BAICALEIN 10 MG 5877 18% 38029011 
0219387092 BARIUM ACETATE, ACS 3 KG 105973 18% 38029011 
0219141090 Barium Chloride Dihydrate, ACS 500 G 7337 18% 38029011 
0219141080 Barium Chloride Dihydrate, ACS 100 G 4679 18% 38029011 
0521207710 Barium permanganate 10 G 4147 18% 38029011 
0219506694 BARIUM SULFATE 5 KG 16832 18% 38029011 
091200454 BASAL MEDIUM EAGLE 500 ML 9723 18% 38029011 

091600449
Basal Medium Eagle (BME) vitamin 
concentrate (100X) 100 ML 6240 18% 38029011 

091003122
Basal Medium Eagle (modified) with Hank's 
Salts (HBME) with 1 X 10 L 3804 18%

38029011 

11AGAF0500 Basic agarose Premier 500 G 181711 18% 38029011 
11AGAF0100 Basic agarose Premier 100 G 25271 18% 38029011 
0215262910 Basic Blue 3 10 G 9434 18% 38029011 
04806422 BASIC FUCHSIN HYDROCHLORIDE 150 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215042325 Basic Fuchsin Hydrochloride, C.I.# 42500 25 G 7246 18% 38029011 
0215042305 Basic Fuchsin Hydrochloride, C.I.# 42500 5 G 4768 18% 38029011 
0218061290 Basic Zinc carbonate 500 G 10270 18% 38029011 
0218061280 Basic Zinc carbonate 100 G 5266 18% 38029011 
0215042407 BATHOCUPROINE 7 G 68525 18% 38029011 
0219015701 Bathophenanthroline 1 G 12314 18% 38029011 
02190157.5 Bathophenanthroline 500 MG 9749 18% 38029011 
0218313605 Bax Channel Blocker 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 

Price List 2025 68



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
0218313625 Bax Channel Blocker 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218348350 BAY 11-7082 50 MG 100545 18% 38029011 
0218348310 BAY 11-7082 10 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218384425 BAY 43-9006 25 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
0218384405 BAY 43-9006 5 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0218384401 BAY 43-9006 1 MG 5386 18% 38029011 
0218354601 BAY 58-2667 . hydrochloride 1 MG 26932 18% 38029011 
112337204 BBFSE 5 ML 2808 18% 38029011 
112327304 BBG 15 ML 2487 18% 38029011 
116540407 BBS 200 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 

112343204 BBXFE 5 ML 1355 18% 38029011 
08W00021 BCA Protein Assay Kit 1 KIT Inquire 18% 38029011 
08980872 BCIP/NBT, Liquid Substrate 500 ML 49376 18% 38029011 
08980871 BCIP/NBT, liquid substrate 100 ML 12155 18% 38029011 
08980772 BCIP/NBT, liquid substrate plus 500 ML 75132 18% 38029011 
08980771 BCIP/NBT, liquid substrate plus 100 ML 17998 18% 38029011 

08980621
BCIP/NBT, stable alkaline phosphatase 
substrate 100 ML 13963 18% 38029011 

0218313705 Bcl-2 Inhibitor (HA14-1) 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218325905 BD 1008 Dihydrobromide 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218325910 BD 1008 Dihydrobromide 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218333005 Beauvericin 5 MG 48479 18% 38029011 
0218333001 Beauvericin 1 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0218369901 Becatecarin 1 MG 175952 18% 38029011 
02183699.2 Becatecarin 250 UG 61048 18% 38029011 
0215481494 Beclomethasone dipropionate 5 G 24417 18% 38029011 
0215481491 Beclomethasone dipropionate 1 G 8119 18% 38029011 
0215481483 Beclomethasone dipropionate 250 MG 6695 18% 38029011 
0210088390 Beef extract 500 G 26313 18% 38029011 
0210088380 Beef extract 100 G 8475 18% 38029011 
0210088350 Beef extract 50 G 6380 18% 38029011 
0210088320 Beef extract 20 G 5123 18% 38029011 
0215481710 Behenic acid methyl ester 10 G 80316 18% 38029011 
0210089075 BEHENIC ACID, Approx. 99% 75 G 7844 18% 38029011 
0218366301 Benadrostin 1 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
02183663.5 Benadrostin 500 UG 26932 18% 38029011 
0218322083 Bendazac, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218322090 Bendazac, NeuroPure 500 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215482050 BenFluorex 50 MG 6195 18% 38029011 
0215482010 BenFluorex 10 MG 5838 18% 38029011 
0215482005 BenFluorex 5 MG 5793 18% 38029011 
0218322190 Benorylate, NeuroPure 500 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215426190 BENSERAZIDE 500 MG 12198 18% 38029011 
0215426180 BENSERAZIDE 100 MG 6369 18% 38029011 
0210089410 Bentonite 10 KG 17110 18% 38029011 
02100894.5 Bentonite 500 G 5885 18% 38029011 
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0219015825 Benzalkonium Chloride 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219015891 Benzalkonium Chloride 1 KG 94018 18% 38029011 
0219015883 Benzalkonium Chloride 250 G 27352 18% 38029011 
0219015880 Benzalkonium Chloride 100 G 13891 18% 38029011 
0215043091 Benzalkonium chloride, 80% solution 1 KG 13924 18% 38029011 
0215043083 Benzalkonium chloride, 80% solution 250 G 7212 18% 38029011 
0215979525 BENZAMIL 25 MG 34201 18% 38029011 
0215979505 BENZAMIL 5 MG 10471 18% 38029011 
0215979501 BENZAMIL 1 MG 6018 18% 38029011 
0219387991 BENZENE, ACS 1 L 4610 18% 38029011 

0219387990 BENZENE, ACS 500 ML 2601 18% 38029011 

0215043210 BENZENESULFONIC ACID 10 KG 106776 18% 38029011 
0522166110 BENZETHONIUM CHLORIDE, 98% 10 G 6329 18% 38029011 
0219141291 Benzoic acid 1 KG 13353 18% 38029011 
0219141290 Benzoic acid 500 G 9258 18% 38029011 
0219141280 Benzoic acid 100 G 5063 18% 38029011 
0210090895 Benzoic acid, PhytoPure, 99% 10 KG 47294 18% 38029011 
0210090891 Benzoic acid, PhytoPure, 99% 1 KG 9080 18% 38029011 
0210090890 Benzoic acid, PhytoPure, 99% 500 G 6363 18% 38029011 
0210090880 Benzoic acid, PhytoPure, 99% 100 G 3810 18% 38029011 
0210090995 Benzoic acid, sodium salt 10 KG 27565 18% 38029011 
0520954880 BENZOIN 100 G 6787 18% 38029011 
0219506925 Benzopurpurin B 25 G 27503 18% 38029011 
0215972410 BENZOQUINONIUM DIBROMIDE 10 MG 35400 18% 38029011 
0215972405 BENZOQUINONIUM DIBROMIDE 5 MG 19838 18% 38029011 
0215972401 BENZOQUINONIUM DIBROMIDE 1 MG 7799 18% 38029011 
0215144380 BENZOTRIPT 100 MG 29712 18% 38029011 
0215362680 Benztropine mesylate 100 MG 7473 18% 38029011 
0215362625 Benztropine mesylate 25 MG 6180 18% 38029011 
0215483881 BENZYDAMINE 150 G 68006 18% 38029011 
0219388290 Benzyl alcohol 500 ML 20841 18% 38029011 

0219388280 Benzyl alcohol 100 ML 7480 18% 38029011 

0215483991 Benzyl benzoate 1 L 22132 18% 38029011 
0215483990 Benzyl benzoate 500 ML 12378 18% 38029011 
0210486125 BENZYLOXYAMINE 25 G 3441 18% 38029011 
0210486101 BENZYLOXYAMINE 1 G 3381 18% 38029011 
0210486105 BENZYLOXYAMINE 5 G 3381 18% 38029011 
0215362750 BEPRIDIL 50 MG 22982 18% 38029011 
0215362725 BEPRIDIL 25 MG 13631 18% 38029011 
0215362715 BEPRIDIL 15 MG 10122 18% 38029011 
0218077510 Bepridil HCl, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218077525 Bepridil HCl, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215989510 BERBAMINE E6 10 MG 42876 18% 38029011 
0215989505 BERBAMINE E6 5 MG 23576 18% 38029011 
0219585850 BERBERINE 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219585780 BERBERINE 100 G 10063 18% 38029011 
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0219585725 BERBERINE 25 G 6538 18% 38029011 
0219585701 BERBERINE 1 G 4315 18% 38029011 
0215244690 BES 500 G 126911 18% 38029011 
0219480891 BES 1 KG 105988 18% 38029011 
0210092791 BES 1 KG 49853 18% 38029011 
0215244680 BES 100 G 27536 18% 38029011 
0210092783 BES 250 G 14882 18% 38029011 
0215244625 BES 25 G 8935 18% 38029011 
0210092780 BES 100 G 8430 18% 38029011 
0210092725 BES 25 G 5112 18% 38029011 
0210092705 BES 5 G 4277 18% 38029011 
0215284425 Bestatin 25 MG 9923 18% 38029011 
0215284410 Bestatin 10 MG 7419 18% 38029011 
0215284405 Bestatin 5 MG 6584 18% 38029011 
0215284401 Bestatin 1 MG 5916 18% 38029011 
0520913710 beta-Glucose 10 G 10358 18% 38029011 
0215046195 BETAINE 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210100391 Betaine 1 KG 10118 18% 38029011 
0210100380 Betaine 100 G 4757 18% 38029011 
0210100350 Betaine 50 G 4578 18% 38029011 
11BETA0020 Betaine 5M 2 ML 1067 18% 38029011 
0520230480 Betaine hydrate 100 G 5956 18% 38029011 
0218359501 beta-Mannosylceramide 1 MG 107729 18% 38029011 
02183595.2 beta-Mannosylceramide 250 UG 53860 18% 38029011 
188002001 BetaMax Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 1 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
188002004 BetaMax Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 4 X 1 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
188002005 BetaMax Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 5 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215485390 BETAMETHASONE 500 MG 19734 18% 38029011 
0218399850 beta-NADH, disodium salt, Grade I 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218399950 beta-NADH, disodium salt, Grade II 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218369405 beta-Naphthocyclinone 5 MG 129271 18% 38029011 
0218369401 beta-Naphthocyclinone 1 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218395925 beta-Naphthoxyacetic acid, PhytoPure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218395980 beta-Naphthoxyacetic acid, PhytoPure 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0210031925
beta-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide, 
Oxidized, Free Acid 25 G 37415 18% 38029011 

0210031910
beta-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide, 
Oxidized, Free Acid 10 G 17034 18% 38029011 

0210031905
beta-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide, 
Oxidized, Free Acid 5 G 10486 18% 38029011 

0210031901
beta-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide, 
Oxidized, Free Acid 1 G 5477 18% 38029011 

0218387105 beta-Rubromycin 5 MG 107729 18% 38029011 
0218387101 beta-Rubromycin 1 MG 26932 18% 38029011 
0219858850 BETAXOLOL 50 MG 278976 18% 38029011 
0219361605 BETAXOLOL 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
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0219361625 BETAXOLOL 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219016080 Bethanechol chloride 100 G 23175 18% 38029011 
0219016025 Bethanechol chloride 25 G 8741 18% 38029011 
0219016005 Bethanechol chloride 5 G 5128 18% 38029011 
0218383591 Betulin 1 G 32323 18% 38029011 
0218383583 Betulin 250 MG 16157 18% 38029011 
02101006.2 Betulin 250 MG 10263 18% 38029011 
0210100601 Betulin 1 G 8934 18% 38029011 
0218303905 Betulinic Acid 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218303925 Betulinic Acid 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219585991 Betulinic acid (>97%) 1 G 104137 18% 38029011 
0219585990 Betulinic acid (>97%) 500 MG 66434 18% 38029011 
0219585980 Betulinic acid (>97%) 100 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0218342780 Betulinic acid (>99%) 100 MG 113115 18% 38029011 
0218342725 Betulinic acid (>99%) 25 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0218342705 Betulinic acid (>99%) 5 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0218304080 Bexarotene, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218304090 Bexarotene, NeuroPure 500 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215485425 Bezafibrate 25 G 7763 18% 38029011 
0215485405 Bezafibrate 5 G 4921 18% 38029011 
112339104 BGFNE 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215046410 Bgl II 5'...A/GATCT...3' 10 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210100591 Bicine 1 KG 28834 18% 38029011 
0210100583 Bicine 250 G 9876 18% 38029011 
0210100580 Bicine 100 G 6533 18% 38029011 
0210100525 Bicine 25 G 4847 18% 38029011 
0215485580 Biebrich Scarlet 100 G 28105 18% 38029011 
0215485525 Biebrich Scarlet 25 G 10180 18% 38029011 
0215485625 BIFONAZOLE 25 G 150936 18% 38029011 
0215229001 BIGCHAP 1 G 57763 18% 38029011 
116941100 BigClean Lysis Matrix, 50 mL tube 100 X 50 ML258764 18% 38029011 

116941050 BigClean Lysis Matrix, 50 mL tube 50 X 50 ML70729 18% 38029011 

116941010 BigClean Lysis Matrix, 50 mL tube 10 X 50 ML13457 18% 38029011 

116955050 BigF LYSING MATRIX, TUBE 50 X 50 ML16765 18% 38029011 
116955010 BigF LYSING MATRIX, TUBE 10 X 50 ML4998 18% 38029011 

116010550
BigFlex adapter for 8 x 50 mL tube holder for 
FastPrep 96 1 EACH 359088 18% 38029011 

116950050 BigPrep Lysing Matrix A, 50 mL tube 50 X 50 ML230440 18% 38029011 
116950010 BigPrep Lysing Matrix A, 50 mL tube 10 X 50 ML48545 18% 38029011 
116950025 BigPrep Lysing Matrix A, Tube 25 X 50 ML125481 18% 38029011 
116951500 BigPrep Lysing Matrix B, 50 mL tube 500 X 50 ML328047 18% 38029011 
116951100 BigPrep Lysing Matrix B, 50 mL tube 100 X 50 ML68025 18% 38029011 
116951050 BigPrep Lysing Matrix B, 50 mL tube 50 X 50 ML31600 18% 38029011 
116951010 BigPrep Lysing Matrix B, 50 mL tube 10 X 50 ML7931 18% 38029011 
116952500 BigPrep Lysing Matrix C, 50 mL tube 500 X 50 ML489630 18% 38029011 
116952100 BigPrep Lysing Matrix C, 50 mL tube 100 X 50 ML81554 18% 38029011 
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116952050 BigPrep Lysing Matrix C, 50 mL tube 50 X 50 ML47995 18% 38029011 
116952010 BigPrep Lysing Matrix C, 50 mL tube 10 X 50 ML10441 18% 38029011 
116954100 BigPrep Lysing Matrix E, 50 mL tube 100 X 50 ML105340 18% 38029011 
116954050 BigPrep Lysing Matrix E, 50 mL tube 50 X 50 ML52670 18% 38029011 
116954010 BigPrep Lysing Matrix E, 50 mL tube 10 X 50 ML10535 18% 38029011 
116959050 BigPrep Lysing Matrix M, 50 mL tube 50 X 50 ML222190 18% 38029011 
116959010 BigPrep Lysing Matrix M, 50 mL tube 10 X 50 ML45491 18% 38029011 
116943050 BigPrep Lysing Matrix S, 50 mL tube 50 X 50 ML51811 18% 38029011 
116943010 BigPrep Lysing Matrix S, 50 mL tube 10 X 50 ML13310 18% 38029011 
116976050 BigPrep Lysing Matrix Y, 50 mL tube 50 X 50 ML133361 18% 38029011 
116976010 BigPrep Lysing Matrix Y, 50 mL tube 10 X 50 ML26675 18% 38029011 
116979050 BigPrep Lysing Matrix Z, 50 mL tube 50 X 50 ML96386 18% 38029011 
116979010 BigPrep Lysing Matrix Z, 50 mL tube 10 X 50 ML19278 18% 38029011 
0218338301 Bikaverin 1 MG 68228 18% 38029011 
02183383.2 Bikaverin 250 UG 23345 18% 38029011 
0210100980 BILE SAC POWDER 100 G 18710 18% 38029011 
0219947494 Bilirubin 5 G 332562 18% 38029011 
0219947491 Bilirubin 1 G 67642 18% 38029011 
0219947490 Bilirubin 500 MG 37817 18% 38029011 
0219947483 Bilirubin 250 MG 21377 18% 38029011 
0219000080 Bilirubin oxidase 100 UN 27112 18% 38029011 
0219000020 Bilirubin oxidase 20 UN 9923 18% 38029011 
0219000010 Bilirubin oxidase 10 UN 9656 18% 38029011 
0219488680 Biliverdin dihydrochloride 100 MG 54077 18% 38029011 
0219488625 Biliverdin dihydrochloride 25 MG 17266 18% 38029011 
116540408 Binding Matrix 2 X 30 ML 2721 18% 38029011 

0215887350 BIOALLETHRIN 50 MG 6839 18% 38029011 
0215887325 BIOALLETHRIN 25 MG 5872 18% 38029011 
116950200 Biopulverizer All Tissue Lysing Matrix Set 50 TUBES 14226 18% 38029011 

116250200
Biopulverizer Environmental Lysing Matrix 
Set 50 TUBES 32483 18% 38029011 

116350200 Biopulverizer Fungus/Yeast Lysing Matrix Set 50 TUBES 93140 18% 38029011 

116450200
Biopulverizer Insects/Worms Lysing Matrix 
Set 50 TUBES 33908 18% 38029011 

116750200 Biopulverizer Lysing Matrix Set 50 TUBES 38171 18% 38029011 
116850200 Biopulverizer Lysing Matrix Set II 50 TUBES 8934 18% 38029011 

116550200
Biopulverizer Microorganisms Lysing Matrix 
Set 50 TUBES 9630 18% 38029011 

116650200 Biopulverizer Plants Lysing Matrix Set 50 TUBES 15944 18% 38029011 
116150200 Biopulverizer Soft Tissue Lysing Matrix Set 50 TUBES 28948 18% 38029011 

116050200 Biopulverizer Tough Tissue Lysing Matrix Set 50 TUBES 14297 18% 38029011 
091047120 Biorich with glutamine 10 X 1 L 8128 18% 38029011 

091047122 Biorich with glutamine 1 X 10 L 7786 18% 38029011 
0296040910 BIOTIN CONTROL DIET 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0296040920 BIOTIN CONTROL DIET 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296040950 BIOTIN CONTROL DIET 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041010 Biotin control diet 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041020 Biotin control diet 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041050 Biotin control diet 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0290103010 BIOTIN DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290103020 BIOTIN DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290103050 BIOTIN DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290103150 BIOTIN DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 72117 18% 38029011 
0290103120 BIOTIN DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 28849 18% 38029011 
0290103110 BIOTIN DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 14424 18% 38029011 
0290103250 BIOTIN FREE DIET 50 KG 133312 18% 38029011 
0290467250 Biotin free diet 50 KG 133312 18% 38029011 
0290103220 BIOTIN FREE DIET 20 KG 53327 18% 38029011 
0290467220 Biotin free diet 20 KG 53327 18% 38029011 
0290103210 BIOTIN FREE DIET 10 KG 26663 18% 38029011 
0290467210 Biotin free diet 10 KG 26663 18% 38029011 
0296040710 BIOTIN SUFFICIENT DIET 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296040720 BIOTIN SUFFICIENT DIET 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296040750 BIOTIN SUFFICIENT DIET 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296040810 BIOTIN SUFFICIENT DIET 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296040820 BIOTIN SUFFICIENT DIET 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296040850 BIOTIN SUFFICIENT DIET 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
03CK032C05 BIOTIN-ALA-ALA-ASP(OMe)-CMK 5 MG 5443 18% 38029011 

03CK032C10 BIOTIN-ALA-ALA-ASP(OMe)-CMK 10 MG 5443 18% 38029011 

03CK032C25 BIOTIN-ALA-ALA-ASP(OMe)-CMK 25 MG 5443 18% 38029011 

03CK022C10 BIOTIN-ALA-ALA-PHE-CMK 10 MG 62139 18% 38029011 

03CK022C05 BIOTIN-ALA-ALA-PHE-CMK 5 MG 33418 18% 38029011 

03DAP022C03 Biotin-Ala-Ala-Phep(Oph)2 3 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

03DAP022C05 Biotin-Ala-Ala-Phep(Oph)2 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

03DAP022C01 Biotin-Ala-Ala-Phep(Oph)2 1 MG 14347 18% 38029011 

03FK01903
Biotin-Asp(Ome)-Glu(Ome)-Val-Asp(Ome)-
fuoromethylketone 3 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03FK01905
Biotin-Asp(Ome)-Glu(Ome)-Val-Asp(Ome)-
fuoromethylketone 5 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03FK01901
Biotin-Asp(Ome)-Glu(Ome)-Val-Asp(Ome)-
fuoromethylketone 1 MG 5443 18%

38029011 

03FK01405
Biotin-Val-Ala-Asp(Ome)-
fluoromethylketone 5 MG Inquire 18%

38029011 

03FK01403
Biotin-Val-Ala-Asp(Ome)-
fluoromethylketone 3 MG 453526 18%

38029011 

03FK01401
Biotin-Val-Ala-Asp(Ome)-
fluoromethylketone 1 MG 154306 18%

38029011 

03FK029C05
Biotin-x-phe-ala-fluoromethylketone, 
(x=epsilon-amino-n-capr 5 MG 38204 18%

38029011 
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03FK029C03
Biotin-x-phe-ala-fluoromethylketone, 
(x=epsilon-amino-n-capr 3 MG 24799 18%

38029011 

03FK029C01
Biotin-x-phe-ala-fluoromethylketone, 
(x=epsilon-amino-n-capr 1 MG 11695 18%

38029011 

08L100013
Biotinylated Recombinant SARS- CoV-2 3C-
like Proteinase (C-H 100 UG 93772 18% 38029011 

08L100009
Biotinylated Recombinant SARS- COV-2 
Spike RBD Protein (C-Hi 100 UG 196220 18% 38029011 

08L100018
Biotinylated Recombinant SARS- COV-2 
Spike S1 (B.1.1.529/Omi 100 UG 199236 18% 38029011 

08L100006
Biotinylated Recombinant SARS- COV-2 
Spike S1 Protein (C-His 100 UG 196220 18% 38029011 

1810302 BIOTRANS PVDF membrane sheet 5/BOX Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219458991 bis-BENZIMIDE H-33258 1 G 223983 18% 38029011 
0219030525 Bis-benzimide H-33342 trihydrochloride 25 MG 12371 18% 38029011 
0219413891 BISINDOLYLMALEIMIDE I 1000 UG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219413883 BISINDOLYLMALEIMIDE I 250 UG 4324 18% 38029011 

0219413794
Bisindolylmaleimide I (free base)[GF-
109203X; Gö 6850] 5 MG 59250 18% 38029011 

0219413791
Bisindolylmaleimide I (free base)[GF-
109203X; Gö 6850] 1 MG 19748 18% 38029011 

0218352005
Bisindolylmaleimide I . hydrochloride [GF-
109203X; Gö 6850] 5 MG 59250 18% 38029011 

0218352001
Bisindolylmaleimide I . hydrochloride [GF-
109203X; Gö 6850] 1 MG 19748 18% 38029011 

0218384205 Bisindolylmaleimide II 5 MG 59250 18% 38029011 
0218384201 Bisindolylmaleimide II 1 MG 19748 18% 38029011 
0219413991 BISINDOLYLMALEIMIDE II 1000 UG 14915 18% 38029011 
0219413983 BISINDOLYLMALEIMIDE II 250 UG 7553 18% 38029011 
0218352205 Bisindolylmaleimide III 5 MG 59250 18% 38029011 
0218352201 Bisindolylmaleimide III 1 MG 19748 18% 38029011 
0218353205 Bisindolylmaleimide IV [Ro 31-6233] 5 MG 59250 18% 38029011 
0218353201 Bisindolylmaleimide IV [Ro 31-6233] 1 MG 19748 18% 38029011 

0218352105
Bisindolylmaleimide IX . methansulfonate 
[Ro 31-8220] 5 MG 59250 18% 38029011 

0218352101
Bisindolylmaleimide IX . methansulfonate 
[Ro 31-8220] 1 MG 19748 18% 38029011 

0218348905 Bisindolylmaleimide V [Ro 31-6045] 5 MG 59250 18% 38029011 
0218348901 Bisindolylmaleimide V [Ro 31-6045] 1 MG 19748 18% 38029011 

0218352405 Bisindolylmaleimide VIII . AcOH [Ro 31-7549] 5 MG 61048 18% 38029011 

0218352401 Bisindolylmaleimide VIII . AcOH [Ro 31-7549] 1 MG 16157 18% 38029011 

0218352305
Bisindolylmaleimide X . hydrochloride [Ro 31-
8425] 5 MG 75407 18% 38029011 
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0218352301
Bisindolylmaleimide X . hydrochloride [Ro 31-
8425] 1 MG 25134 18% 38029011 

0218351905
Bisindolylmaleimide XI . hydrochloride [Ro 
32-0432] 5 MG 100545 18% 38029011 

0218351901
Bisindolylmaleimide XI . hydrochloride [Ro 
32-0432] 1 MG 30524 18% 38029011 

0215485880 Bismarck Brown R 100 G 6008 18% 38029011 
0215485850 Bismarck Brown R 50 G 5146 18% 38029011 
0215047380 Bismarck Brown Y 100 G 5821 18% 38029011 
0215047325 Bismarck Brown Y 25 G 4669 18% 38029011 
0521230780 BISMUTH CITRATE 100 G 4290 18% 38029011 
0215244783 BIS-TRIS PROPANE 250 G 42315 18% 38029011 
0215244780 BIS-TRIS PROPANE 100 G 18281 18% 38029011 
0215244725 BIS-TRIS PROPANE 25 G 6986 18% 38029011 
0215244710 BIS-TRIS PROPANE 10 G 4799 18% 38029011 

0218094390
Bis-Tris propane, molecular biology reagent, 
≥99% 500 G 109726 18% 38029011 

0218094383
Bis-Tris propane, molecular biology reagent, 
≥99% 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218094391
Bis-Tris propane, molecular biology reagent, 
≥99% 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218094325
Bis-Tris propane, molecular biology reagent, 
≥99% 25 G 10510 18% 38029011 

02FC003480 Bis-Tris propane, ultrapure 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
02FC003491 Bis-Tris propane, ultrapure 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02FC003495 Bis-Tris propane, ultrapure 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02FC018101 Bis-Tris Reagent 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210103891 Bis-Tris, ≥99% (titration) 1 KG 55701 18% 38029011 
0210103890 Bis-Tris, ≥99% (titration) 500 G 30671 18% 38029011 
0210103880 Bis-Tris, ≥99% (titration) 100 G 8989 18% 38029011 
0210103825 Bis-Tris, ≥99% (titration) 25 G 5461 18% 38029011 
0219454691 Bis-Tris, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 1 KG 55701 18% 38029011 
0219454690 Bis-Tris, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 500 G 30671 18% 38029011 
0219454680 Bis-Tris, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 100 G 8989 18% 38029011 
0219454625 Bis-Tris, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 25 G 5461 18% 38029011 
0215955625 bis-TYRPHOSTIN 25 MG 67118 18% 38029011 
0215955605 bis-TYRPHOSTIN 5 MG 16841 18% 38029011 
0215955601 bis-TYRPHOSTIN 1 MG 7243 18% 38029011 
0218350425 BIX 01294 (free base) 25 MG 86182 18% 38029011 
0218350405 BIX 01294 (free base) 5 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218350401 BIX 01294 (free base) 1 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
0218353025 BIX 01294 . trihydrochloride 25 MG 79003 18% 38029011 
0218353005 BIX 01294 . trihydrochloride 5 MG 19748 18% 38029011 
0218353001 BIX 01294 . trihydrochloride 1 MG 8977 18% 38029011 
0215047750 Blasticidin S hydrochloride, phytopure 50 MG 5866 18% 38029011 
0215047725 Blasticidin S hydrochloride, phytopure 25 MG 5807 18% 38029011 
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0215047783 Blasticidin S hydrochloride, phytopure 250 MG 5697 18% 38029011 
0215047780 Blasticidin S hydrochloride, phytopure 100 MG 5536 18% 38029011 
0219030610 Bleomycin sulfate 10 MG 13833 18% 38029011 
0218083305 Bleomycin Sulfate, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218083310 Bleomycin Sulfate, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218083301 Bleomycin Sulfate, NeuroPure 1 MG 12539 18% 38029011 
115065010 Blue Caps 5000 EACH133217 18% 38029011 

115065005 Blue Caps 1000 EACH27381 18% 38029011 

115065002 Blue Caps 500 EACH 13693 18% 38029011 

115065001 Blue Caps 100 EACH 2771 18% 38029011 

112400404 Blue Juice 25 ML 1982 18% 38029011 
0218358725 BLZ-945 25 MG 114908 18% 38029011 
0218358705 BLZ-945 5 MG 30524 18% 38029011 
0218358701 BLZ-945 1 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0218353725 BMS-3 25 MG 107729 18% 38029011 
0218353705 BMS-3 5 MG 26932 18% 38029011 
0218360525 BMS-309403 25 MG 87981 18% 38029011 
0218360505 BMS-309403 5 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218360501 BMS-309403 1 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
0218326205 BNTX Maleate 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218326210 BNTX Maleate 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
03FK01105 Boc-Asp(OMe)-FMK 5 MG 74312 18% 38029011 
03FK01103 Boc-Asp(OMe)-FMK 3 MG 45586 18% 38029011 
03FK01101 Boc-Asp(OMe)-FMK 1 MG 16860 18% 38029011 
0219030705 Bombesin 5 MG 55748 18% 38029011 
0219030701 Bombesin 1 MG 15321 18% 38029011 
0219030991 Borax 1 KG 14755 18% 38029011 
0219030805 Borax 5 KG 12527 18% 38029011 
0219030990 Borax 500 G 9933 18% 38029011 
0219030801 Borax 1 KG 6130 18% 38029011 
02190308.5 Borax 500 G 5732 18% 38029011 
0219030980 Borax 100 G 5198 18% 38029011 
0219507405 Boric acid 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219507401 Boric acid 1 KG 7826 18% 38029011 
02195074.1 Boric acid 100 G 4528 18% 38029011 
0219141105 Boric Acid, ACS 5 KG 24964 18% 38029011 
0219141101 Boric Acid, ACS 1 KG 8521 18% 38029011 
02191411.5 Boric Acid, ACS 500 G 6942 18% 38029011 
02191411.1 Boric Acid, ACS 100 G 4612 18% 38029011 
02191411.3 Boric Acid, ACS 25 G 4377 18% 38029011 
0218341701 Boromycin 1 MG 107729 18% 38029011 
02183417.2 Boromycin 250 UG 35910 18% 38029011 

07DP1040 Borosilicate glass culture tubes (12 x 75 mm) 1 CASE Inquire 18% 38029011 

07DP1041 Borosilicate glass culture tubes (12 x 75 mm) 1 BOX Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0218367005 Borrelidin 5 MG 114908 18% 38029011 
0218367001 Borrelidin 1 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
02183670.5 Borrelidin 500 UG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218086925 Bortezomib, NeuroPure 25 MG 49282 18% 38029011 
0218086905 Bortezomib, NeuroPure 5 MG 9185 18% 38029011 
092850550 Bovine brain extract 2.5 ML 18224 18% 38029011 

0218062501
Bovine Gamma Globulin, New Zealand 
Origin 1 G NA for India 18%

38029011 

0218062510
Bovine Gamma Globulin, New Zealand 
Origin 10 G NA for India 18%

38029011 

0218062580
Bovine Gamma Globulin, New Zealand 
Origin 100 G NA for India 18%

38029011 

0218062591
Bovine Gamma Globulin, New Zealand 
Origin 1 KG NA for India 18%

38029011 

08820414 Bovine Gamma Globulins, Fraction II 100 G 592048 18% 38029011 

02FC024591 Bovine Immunoglobulin G Technical Grade 1 KG 1049400 18%
38029011 

02FC024580 Bovine Immunoglobulin G Technical Grade 100 G 327800 18%
38029011 

02FC024510 Bovine Immunoglobulin G Technical Grade 10 G 51370 18%
38029011 

02FC024501 Bovine Immunoglobulin G Technical Grade 1 G 10450 18%
38029011 

0219940910 BOVINE KIDNEY ACETONE POWDER 10 G 3381 18% 38029011 
0218013580 BOVINE LUNG ACETONE POWDER 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
092850445 Bovine Pituitary Extract 10 ML 33597 18% 38029011 
092850450 Bovine Pituitary Extract 2.5 ML 15352 18% 38029011 

0219990790
Bovine Thrombin, Low Specific Activity, 
Diagnostic Use 500 KU 560765 18%

38029011 

0219990780
Bovine Thrombin, Low Specific Activity, 
Diagnostic Use 100 KU 188758 18%

38029011 

0219990725
Bovine Thrombin, Low Specific Activity, 
Diagnostic Use 25 KU 82500 18%

38029011 

0219990710
Bovine Thrombin, Low Specific Activity, 
Diagnostic Use 10 KU 40132 18%

38029011 

116002505 BOWL 1 EACH 3592 18% 38029011 
0218389525 bpV(bipy) 25 MG 75407 18% 38029011 
0218389505 bpV(bipy) 5 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218389425 bpV(HOpic) 25 MG 86182 18% 38029011 
0218389405 bpV(HOpic) 5 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0218389225 bpV(phen) 25 MG 75407 18% 38029011 
0218389205 bpV(phen) 5 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0218389325 bpV(pic) 25 MG 75407 18% 38029011 
0218389305 bpV(pic) 5 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0218031905 BQ-123, sodium salt 5 MG 136455 18% 38029011 
0218031901 BQ-123, sodium salt 1 MG 37703 18% 38029011 
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0218347825 Bradykinin 25 MG 33035 18% 38029011 
0218347805 Bradykinin 5 MG 8260 18% 38029011 
0215278615 BRADYKININ, Fragment 1-5 15 MG 60086 18% 38029011 
0215278815 BRADYKININ, Fragment 1-7 15 MG 42126 18% 38029011 
091002417 Brain Heart Infusion (BHI) broth 500 G 33145 18% 38029011 
0210468101 Bran 1 KG 4339 18% 38029011 
0215902725 Brefeldin A 25 MG 39558 18% 38029011 
0215902705 Brefeldin A 5 MG 12767 18% 38029011 
0219480210 Brefeldin A, molecular biology reagent 10 MG 17431 18% 38029011 
0219480205 Brefeldin A, molecular biology reagent 5 MG 11904 18% 38029011 
0219571180 BREVETOXIN PbTx-1 100 UG 114394 18% 38029011 
0215887650 BREVETOXIN PbTx-9 50 UG 149412 18% 38029011 
0215887625 BREVETOXIN PbTx-9 25 UG 76842 18% 38029011 
0215887610 BREVETOXIN PbTx-9 10 UG 33300 18% 38029011 
0290331280 Brewers Yeast 100 LB 180945 18% 38029011 
0290331225 Brewers Yeast 25 LB 45723 18% 38029011 
0290331205 Brewers Yeast 5 LB 16023 18% 38029011 
0290133250 BRIGGS CHICK SALT MIXTURE A 50 KG 58674 18% 38029011 
0290133210 BRIGGS CHICK SALT MIXTURE A 10 KG 11734 18% 38029011 
0290133202 BRIGGS CHICK SALT MIXTURE A 2 KG 2346 18% 38029011 
0290283650 BRIGGS CHICK SALT MIXTURE No. 5 50 KG 58674 18% 38029011 
0290283610 BRIGGS CHICK SALT MIXTURE No. 5 10 KG 11734 18% 38029011 
0290283602 BRIGGS CHICK SALT MIXTURE No. 5 2 KG 2346 18% 38029011 
092696002 Bright-Live Cell Imaging DNA Dye 1 ML 5605 18% 38029011 

092696100 Bright-Live Cell Membrane Imaging 488G Kit 1 KIT 111227 18% 38029011 

092696200 Bright-Live Cell Membrane Imaging 550R Kit 1 KIT 111227 18% 38029011 
0210111110 Brij®-35 10 KG 27546 18% 38029011 
02101111.5 Brij®-35 500 G 17556 18% 38029011 
0219484083 Brij®-35 250 G 10697 18% 38029011 
0219484080 Brij®-35 100 G 6669 18% 38029011 
0520232710 BRILLIANT BLACK 10 G 5283 18% 38029011 
0215263310 Brilliant Black BN 10 G 5043 18% 38029011 
0215263305 Brilliant Black BN 5 G 4634 18% 38029011 
0215051580 Brilliant Cresyl Blue 100 G 26548 18% 38029011 
0215051525 Brilliant Cresyl Blue 25 G 9908 18% 38029011 
0215051505 Brilliant Cresyl Blue 5 G 5338 18% 38029011 
0215051680 Brilliant Green 100 G 6398 18% 38029011 
0215051625 Brilliant Green 25 G 4870 18% 38029011 
0521433901 Brilliant ponceau G 1 G 4845 18% 38029011 
0219507825 Brilliant sulfaflavine 25 G 9850 18% 38029011 
0219507805 Brilliant sulfaflavine 5 G 5338 18% 38029011 
0218326305 BRL 52537 Hydrochloride 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218326325 BRL 52537 Hydrochloride 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215250325 Bromcresol Green Sodium Salt, ACS 25 G 11173 18% 38029011 
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0215250305 Bromcresol Green Sodium Salt, ACS 5 G 5630 18% 38029011 
0210114291 Bromelain 1 KG 100432 18% 38029011 
0210114290 Bromelain 500 G 52807 18% 38029011 
0210114280 Bromelain 100 G 13329 18% 38029011 
0210114225 Bromelain 25 G 6511 18% 38029011 
0210114210 Bromelain 10 G 5116 18% 38029011 
0218322210 Bromfenac, Sodium Salt, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218322225 Bromfenac, Sodium Salt, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219382380 Bromoacetic acid 100 G 10923 18% 38029011 
0219382325 Bromoacetic acid 25 G 8661 18% 38029011 
0215375915 BROMOACETYL ALPRENOLOL MENTHANE 15 MG 14467 18% 38029011 
0215972925 Bromobimane 25 MG 34144 18% 38029011 
0215972905 Bromobimane 5 MG 10459 18% 38029011 
0215972901 Bromobimane 1 MG 6016 18% 38029011 
04806349 BROMOCRESOL GREEN 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822081
Bromocresol Green sodium salt, 0.04% w/v 
aq. Soln 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215250281 BROMOCRESOL GREEN, ACS 150 G 58854 18% 38029011 
0219508080 Bromocresol Purple 100 G 17644 18% 38029011 
0215051825 Bromocresol Purple 25 G 8377 18% 38029011 
0219508025 Bromocresol Purple 25 G 7624 18% 38029011 
0215051805 Bromocresol Purple 5 G 5032 18% 38029011 
0219508005 Bromocresol Purple 5 G 4893 18% 38029011 
0215952195 BROMONITRODIOXANE 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
04805735 Bromophenol Blue 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219399080 BROMOPHENOL BLUE 100 G 22944 18% 38029011 
04805732 Bromophenol Blue 10 G 4570 18% 38029011 

04822091
Bromophenol Blue sodium salt, 0.04% w/v 
aq. Soln. 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0210112350 Bromophenol Blue Sultone Form 50 G 11242 18% 38029011 
0210112325 Bromophenol Blue Sultone Form 25 G 7763 18% 38029011 
0210112305 Bromophenol Blue Sultone Form 5 G 4921 18% 38029011 
0215250650 Bromophenol blue, sodium salt 50 G 9710 18% 38029011 
0215250625 Bromophenol blue, sodium salt 25 G 6997 18% 38029011 
0215250605 Bromophenol blue, sodium salt 5 G 4768 18% 38029011 
0215052425 Bromothymol blue, sodium salt 25 G 8307 18% 38029011 
0215052405 Bromothymol blue, sodium salt 5 G 5018 18% 38029011 
0210113025 Bromothymol blue, sulfone form 25 G 8237 18% 38029011 
0210113005 Bromothymol blue, sulfone form 5 G 5004 18% 38029011 
0219388425 Brucine sulfate salt hydrate 25 G 18691 18% 38029011 
0219388410 Brucine sulfate salt hydrate 10 G 9782 18% 38029011 
0215955810 BRYOSTATIN 1 10 UG 4324 18% 38029011 
0215955925 BRYOSTATIN 2 25 UG 4324 18% 38029011 
08810111 BSA, Path-5, 35% Solution 50 ML 36934 18% 38029011 
08810112 BSA, Path-5, 35% Solution 25 ML 22414 18% 38029011 
0215447501 BUCCALIN 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
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0215447505 BUCCALIN 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215490315 BUFALIN 15 MG 78220 18% 38029011 
116552057 Buffer TD2 12 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQBUF2 BUFFER W/O MGCL2 5 X 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215426305 Bumetanide 5 G 97463 18% 38029011 
0215426301 Bumetanide 1 G 22614 18% 38029011 
02154263.2 Bumetanide 250 MG 10083 18% 38029011 
0215490405 Bupivacaine hydrochloride 5 G 84077 18% 38029011 
0215490401 Bupivacaine hydrochloride 1 G 20197 18% 38029011 
0215376050 Bupropion hydrochloride 50 MG 9264 18% 38029011 
0215376025 Bupropion hydrochloride 25 MG 7085 18% 38029011 
0215376015 Bupropion hydrochloride 15 MG 7056 18% 38029011 
0215490505 BUSPIRONE 5 G 5441 18% 38029011 
0215490501 BUSPIRONE 1 G 3793 18% 38029011 
0218087010 Busulfan, NeuroPure 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218087025 Busulfan, NeuroPure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218304201 Butein 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218304205 Butein 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210612101 BUTYL ACETATE 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219381595 BUTYL ALCOHOL, ACS 10 L 56366 18% 38029011 
0210115990 Butylated hydroxyanisole 500 G 19942 18% 38029011 
0210116291 Butylated hydroxyanisole 1 KG 14947 18% 38029011 
0210115980 Butylated hydroxyanisole 100 G 6754 18% 38029011 
0210116280 Butylated hydroxyanisole 100 G 5240 18% 38029011 
0210116290 Butylated hydroxyanisole 500 G 5184 18% 38029011 
0218375501 Butylcycloheptylprodigiosin 1 MG 91568 18% 38029011 
02183755.2 Butylcycloheptylprodigiosin 250 UG 30524 18% 38029011 
0218304301 Butylcycloheptylprodigiosin, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
02183043.2 Butylcycloheptylprodigiosin, NeuroPure 250 UG 4520 18% 38029011 
0218355802 Butyrolactone 3 2 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218377094 Butyrolactone I 5 MG 161589 18% 38029011 
0218377091 Butyrolactone I 1 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
0219560101 BUTYROLACTONE I 1 MG 37467 18% 38029011 
0218377082 Butyrolactone I 200 UG 34111 18% 38029011 
0218343090 Butyrolactone II 500 UG 64636 18% 38029011 
0218326505 BW 373U86 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218354505 C646 5 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218354501 C646 1 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0218304405 Cabazitaxel, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218304425 Cabazitaxel, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210118125 Cadaverine, phytopure 25 ML 131929 18% 38029011 
0210118105 Cadaverine, phytopure 5 ML 29373 18% 38029011 
0210118101 Cadaverine, phytopure 1 ML 8178 18% 38029011 
0520951210 Cadmium propionate 10 G 4226 18% 38029011 
0521273910 Cadmium stearate 10 G 8138 18% 38029011 
0219508696 CADMIUM SULFATE 2.5 KG 73051 18% 38029011 
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0215286001 Caerulein, sulfated 1 MG 40585 18% 38029011 
02152860.5 Caerulein, sulfated 500 UG 23947 18% 38029011 
0219374580 Cafestol 100 MG 230506 18% 38029011 
0219374550 Cafestol 50 MG 117750 18% 38029011 
0219374525 Cafestol 25 MG 61369 18% 38029011 
0219374510 Cafestol 10 MG 26828 18% 38029011 
0210479725 Caffeic acid 25 G 23459 18% 38029011 
0210479705 Caffeic acid 5 G 8060 18% 38029011 
0210479701 Caffeic acid 1 G 4992 18% 38029011 
0219586050 CAFFEIC ACID PHENETHYL ESTER 50 MG 20966 18% 38029011 
0520481880 Caffeine citrate 100 G 56782 18% 38029011 
0215011491 Caffeine, anhydrous 1 KG 10690 18% 38029011 
0215011490 Caffeine, anhydrous 500 G 8012 18% 38029011 
0215011483 Caffeine, anhydrous 250 G 6688 18% 38029011 
0215011480 Caffeine, anhydrous 100 G 4814 18% 38029011 
0210119492 Caffeine, Monohydrate 3 KG 69002 18% 38029011 
0210119491 Caffeine, Monohydrate 1 KG 26508 18% 38029011 
0210119490 Caffeine, Monohydrate 500 G 14736 18% 38029011 
0210119480 Caffeine, Monohydrate 100 G 6203 18% 38029011 
0219016725 Calcein 25 G 13098 18% 38029011 
0219016710 Calcein 10 G 7703 18% 38029011 
0219016705 Calcein 5 G 5964 18% 38029011 
0219016701 Calcein 1 G 4573 18% 38029011 
0219508710 Calcein, Research grade 10 G 7703 18% 38029011 
0219508705 Calcein, Research grade 5 G 5964 18% 38029011 
0219508701 Calcein, Research grade 1 G 4573 18% 38029011 
0215054580 CALCINEURIN 100 UN 106889 18% 38029011 
0215054590 CALCINEURIN 500 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215054550 CALCINEURIN 50 UN 55418 18% 38029011 
0215214390 CALCITONIN 500 UG 6333 18% 38029011 
0215214391 CALCITONIN 1000 UG 6333 18% 38029011 
0219382190 Calcium acetate 500 G 10936 18% 38029011 
0219382180 Calcium acetate 100 G 5115 18% 38029011 
0215350291 Calcium chloride 1 KG 8561 18% 38029011 
0215350290 Calcium chloride 500 G 6977 18% 38029011 
0215350280 Calcium chloride 100 G 4442 18% 38029011 
0219381991 Calcium Chloride Desiccant, ACS 1 KG 8561 18% 38029011 
0219381990 Calcium Chloride Desiccant, ACS 500 G 6977 18% 38029011 
0219381980 Calcium Chloride Desiccant, ACS 100 G 4572 18% 38029011 
0219381950 Calcium Chloride Desiccant, ACS 50 G 4226 18% 38029011 
0219508894 Calcium Chloride Dihydrate 5 KG 22689 18% 38029011 
0219508891 Calcium Chloride Dihydrate 1 KG 8457 18% 38029011 
0219508890 Calcium Chloride Dihydrate 500 G 6925 18% 38029011 

0219463505
Calcium Chloride Dihydrate, cell culture 
reagent 5 KG 24761 18% 38029011 
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0219463501
Calcium Chloride Dihydrate, cell culture 
reagent 1 KG 8550 18% 38029011 

02194635.5
Calcium Chloride Dihydrate, cell culture 
reagent 500 G 7018 18% 38029011 

0219952405 Calcium chloride, dihydrate 5 KG 17393 18% 38029011 
0219952401 Calcium chloride, dihydrate 1 KG 7425 18% 38029011 
0219481590 Calcium chloride, dihydrate 500 G 6925 18% 38029011 
02199524.5 Calcium chloride, dihydrate 500 G 6379 18% 38029011 
0219481580 Calcium chloride, dihydrate 100 G 4562 18% 38029011 
0296017910 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296017920 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296017950 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296017850 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 61346 18% 38029011 
0296017650 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 58051 18% 38029011 
0290121450 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 32809 18% 38029011 
0290121650 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 32809 18% 38029011 
0296017820 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 24539 18% 38029011 
0296017620 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 23218 18% 38029011 
0290121420 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 13122 18% 38029011 
0290121620 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 13122 18% 38029011 
0296017810 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 12267 18% 38029011 
0296017610 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 11611 18% 38029011 
0290121410 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 6561 18% 38029011 
0290121610 CALCIUM DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 6561 18% 38029011 
0296017710 Calcium Deficient Diet, Rat 10 KG 101623 18% 38029011 
0296017750 Calcium Deficient Diet, Rat 50 KG 58051 18% 38029011 
0296017720 Calcium Deficient Diet, Rat 20 KG 23218 18% 38029011 
0290122150 CALCIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE 50 KG 98280 18% 38029011 
0290122110 CALCIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE 10 KG 19659 18% 38029011 
0290122102 CALCIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE 2 KG 3932 18% 38029011 
0296020450 CALCIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE, Modifed 50 KG 141699 18% 38029011 
0296020410 CALCIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE, Modifed 10 KG 28339 18% 38029011 
0296020402 CALCIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE, Modifed 2 KG 5669 18% 38029011 
0521085210 CALCIUM GALACTONATE 10 G 13131 18% 38029011 
0521068910 CALCIUM GLYCOLATE 10 G 7527 18% 38029011 
0521577101 CALCIUM LAURATE 1 G 4147 18% 38029011 
0219380183 Calcium nitrate, tetrahydrate 250 G 5974 18% 38029011 
0219380180 Calcium nitrate, tetrahydrate 100 G 4529 18% 38029011 
0219380390 Calcium phosphate 500 G 7077 18% 38029011 
0219380380 Calcium phosphate 100 G 4627 18% 38029011 
0219380350 Calcium phosphate 50 G 4513 18% 38029011 
0219380491 Calcium phosphate dibasic 1 KG 11218 18% 38029011 
0219380490 Calcium phosphate dibasic 500 G 8245 18% 38029011 
0219380480 Calcium phosphate dibasic 100 G 4861 18% 38029011 
0219380590 Calcium phosphate tribasic 500 G 48956 18% 38029011 
0219380580 Calcium phosphate tribasic 100 G 13032 18% 38029011 
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0219380525 Calcium phosphate tribasic 25 G 4635 18% 38029011 
0219141490 Calcium sulfate, dihydrate 500 G 6640 18% 38029011 
0219141491 Calcium sulfate, dihydrate 1 KG 6439 18% 38029011 
0219141480 Calcium sulfate, dihydrate 100 G 4534 18% 38029011 
0520179450 Calcium Sulfide, Luminous 50 G 71069 18% 38029011 
0520781080 Calcium sulfite 100 G 13408 18% 38029011 
0215054682 CALMAGITE 200 G 46922 18% 38029011 
0219007425 CALMIDAZOLIUM CHLORIDE 25 MG 131457 18% 38029011 
0219007410 CALMIDAZOLIUM CHLORIDE 10 MG 55148 18% 38029011 
0219007405 CALMIDAZOLIUM CHLORIDE 5 MG 29712 18% 38029011 
0219569280 CALMODULIN 100 KU 126963 18% 38029011 
0219569225 CALMODULIN 25 KU 34947 18% 38029011 
0219569205 CALMODULIN 5 KU 10610 18% 38029011 
0219569201 CALMODULIN 1 KU 6046 18% 38029011 
0219569625 CALMODULIN 25 KU 4599 18% 38029011 
0219569101 Calmodulin, Bovine Brain, High Purity 1 MG 106228 18% 38029011 
0215883410 CALPAIN INHIBITOR I 10 MG 5073 18% 38029011 
0215883405 CALPAIN INHIBITOR I 5 MG 4989 18% 38029011 
0215883401 CALPAIN INHIBITOR I 1 MG 4922 18% 38029011 
0218329901 Calpain Inhibitor I 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218329905 Calpain Inhibitor I 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215883540 CALPAIN INHIBITOR II 40 MG 196059 18% 38029011 
0218330005 Calpain Inhibitor III 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218330025 Calpain Inhibitor III 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218330101 Calpain Inhibitor IV 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218330105 Calpain Inhibitor IV 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215956340 CALPEPTIN 40 MG 276742 18% 38029011 
0215888291 CALPHOSTIN C 1000 UG 403697 18% 38029011 
0218382991 Calphostin C 1 MG 319586 18% 38029011 
0215888280 CALPHOSTIN C 100 UG 41720 18% 38029011 
0218382980 Calphostin C 100 UG 39502 18% 38029011 
0218338401 Calpinactam 1 MG 107729 18% 38029011 
02183384.2 Calpinactam 250 UG 35910 18% 38029011 
0215837850 Calyculin A 50 UG 69360 18% 38029011 
0215837810 Calyculin A 10 UG 18663 18% 38029011 

116005588
Cam lock - Locking System for FastPrep (use 
with bolt L 25mm 1 EACH 56947 18% 38029011 

0215973283 Camptothecin, ≥97% 250 MG 8655 18% 38029011 
0215973280 Camptothecin, ≥97% 100 MG 6922 18% 38029011 
0215973250 Camptothecin, ≥97% 50 MG 6336 18% 38029011 
0215973225 Camptothecin, ≥97% 25 MG 6042 18% 38029011 
0218304510 Canertinib Dihydrochloride, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218304525 Canertinib Dihydrochloride, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
08646351 Canine Anti-Globulin Test 5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08646352 Canine Anti-Globulin Test 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215888310 CANTHARIDIC ACID 10 MG 19984 18% 38029011 
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0215888305 CANTHARIDIC ACID 5 MG 12210 18% 38029011 
0215888490 CANTHARIDIN 500 MG 168797 18% 38029011 
0215888480 CANTHARIDIN 100 MG 37128 18% 38029011 
0215888425 CANTHARIDIN 25 MG 12557 18% 38029011 
02180871.2 Canthaxanthin, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218087105 Canthaxanthin, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218087101 Canthaxanthin, NeuroPure 1 G 14783 18% 38029011 
02180873.2 Capecitabine, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218087301 Capecitabine, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218087305 Capecitabine, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215492483 Capreomycin sulfate 250 MG 5851 18% 38029011 
0215492491 Capreomycin sulfate 1 G 4744 18% 38029011 
0218069991 Capreomycin sulfate, USP 1 G 76516 18% 38029011 
0215055380 Caproic acid 100 ML 7200 18% 38029011 
0215492780 CAPRYLIC ACID ETHYL ESTER 100 G 4417 18% 38029011 
0210124595 CAPRYLIC ACID, ~97-98% 10 L 25417 18% 38029011 
0210039191 Caprylic acid, ≥99.5% 1 L 16468 18% 38029011 
0210039190 Caprylic acid, ≥99.5% 500 ML 9414 18% 38029011 
0210039180 Caprylic acid, ≥99.5% 100 ML 5227 18% 38029011 
0210039125 Caprylic acid, ≥99.5% 25 ML 4472 18% 38029011 
0210143591 CAPS 1 KG 44953 18% 38029011 
0210143583 CAPS 250 G 15118 18% 38029011 
0210143580 CAPS 100 G 7979 18% 38029011 
0210143525 CAPS 25 G 5202 18% 38029011 
07DP1050 Caps for 12 x 75 mm tubes 1 BAG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180872.2 Capsaicin 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218087201 Capsaicin 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180872.6 Capsaicin 50 MG 10987 18% 38029011 
0215979605 Capsazepine 5 MG 26002 18% 38029011 
0215979601 Capsazepine 1 MG 8946 18% 38029011 
0215244890 CAPSO 500 G 101126 18% 38029011 
0215244880 CAPSO 100 G 23137 18% 38029011 
0215244825 CAPSO 25 G 7949 18% 38029011 
0215244980 CAPSO SODIUM SALT 100 G 3441 18% 38029011 
0215244925 CAPSO SODIUM SALT 25 G 3381 18% 38029011 
0215908005 CARBACYCLIN 5 MG 312016 18% 38029011 
0215908001 CARBACYCLIN 1 MG 65679 18% 38029011 
0219415480 Carbadox 100 G 6161 18% 38029011 
0219415425 Carbadox 25 G 3851 18% 38029011 
0219415405 Carbadox 5 G 3464 18% 38029011 
0218363001 Carbamoylcholine chloride 1 G 25134 18% 38029011 
02183630.1 Carbamoylcholine chloride 100 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
0210019480 CARBAMYLCHOLINE CHLORIDE 100 G 100829 18% 38029011 
0210019425 CARBAMYLCHOLINE CHLORIDE 25 G 27381 18% 38029011 
0210019410 CARBAMYLCHOLINE CHLORIDE 10 G 12711 18% 38029011 
0219509205 Carbenicillin Disodium Salt 5 G 20943 18% 38029011 
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0219509201 Carbenicillin Disodium Salt 1 G 5088 18% 38029011 
02195092.2 Carbenicillin Disodium Salt 250 MG 1798 18% 38029011 
02150557.2 CARBETAPENTANE 250 MG 4877 18% 38029011 
0215055701 CARBETAPENTANE 1 G 3381 18% 38029011 
0218326680 Carbetapentane Citrate, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218326683 Carbetapentane Citrate, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0296019010 CARBOHYDRATE DIET, HIGH 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019020 CARBOHYDRATE DIET, HIGH 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019050 CARBOHYDRATE DIET, HIGH 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019110 CARBOHYDRATE DIET, HIGH 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019120 CARBOHYDRATE DIET, HIGH 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019150 CARBOHYDRATE DIET, HIGH 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296023620 Carbohydrate diet, high, modified, pelleted 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0296023610 Carbohydrate diet, high, modified, pelleted 10 KG 293338 18% 38029011 

0296023650 Carbohydrate diet, high, modified, pelleted 50 KG 51174 18% 38029011 

0296023550
Carbohydrate diet, high, modified, 
powdered 50 KG 51467 18% 38029011 

0296023510
Carbohydrate diet, high, modified, 
powdered 10 KG 10294 18% 38029011 

0296023520
Carbohydrate diet, high, modified, 
powdered 20 KG 10214 18% 38029011 

0215493325 Carbol fuchsin 25 G 34272 18% 38029011 
0215493310 Carbol fuchsin 10 G 15864 18% 38029011 
0215493305 Carbol fuchsin 5 G 9902 18% 38029011 
0215387980 Carbonic anhydrase 100 MG 100121 18% 38029011 
0215387925 Carbonic anhydrase 25 MG 29500 18% 38029011 
0215387910 Carbonic anhydrase 10 MG 14865 18% 38029011 
0219887390 Carboplatin 500 MG 198915 18% 38029011 
0218385783 Carboplatin 250 MG 79003 18% 38029011 
0218385780 Carboplatin 100 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
0218385725 Carboplatin 25 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
0218096590 Carboxymethyl cellulose sodium salt 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218096591 Carboxymethyl cellulose sodium salt 1 KG 1558 18% 38029011 
0218096592 Carboxymethyl cellulose sodium salt 2 KG 1402 18% 38029011 

0215056192
Carboxymethyl cellulose, sodium salt, high 
viscosity 3 KG 18059 18% 38029011 

0215056191
Carboxymethyl cellulose, sodium salt, high 
viscosity 1 KG 8613 18% 38029011 

0215056190
Carboxymethyl cellulose, sodium salt, high 
viscosity 500 G 7003 18% 38029011 

0210127891
Carboxymethyl cellulose, sodium salt, low 
viscosity 1 KG 42230 18% 38029011 
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0210127890
Carboxymethyl cellulose, sodium salt, low 
viscosity 500 G 20894 18% 38029011 

0215056091
Carboxymethyl cellulose, sodium salt, 
medium viscosity 1 KG 36302 18% 38029011 

0215056090
Carboxymethyl cellulose, sodium salt, 
medium viscosity 500 G 20622 18% 38029011 

0215981525 Carboxy-ptio potassium salt 25 MG 48144 18% 38029011 
0215981505 Carboxy-ptio potassium salt 5 MG 13774 18% 38029011 
0215981501 Carboxy-ptio potassium salt 1 MG 7354 18% 38029011 
0219975280 CARCINOEMBRYONIC ANTIGEN (CEA) 100 G 32478 18% 38029011 
0296009110 CARIOGENIC DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296009120 CARIOGENIC DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296009150 CARIOGENIC DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290128350 CARIOGENIC DIET 50 KG 26635 18% 38029011 
0290128320 CARIOGENIC DIET 20 KG 10653 18% 38029011 
0290128310 CARIOGENIC DIET 10 KG 5329 18% 38029011 
0296026710 CARIOGENIC TEST DIET MIT 200 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296026720 CARIOGENIC TEST DIET MIT 200 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296026750 CARIOGENIC TEST DIET MIT 200 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296026850 CARIOGENIC TEST DIET MIT 200 50 KG 49376 18% 38029011 
0296026820 CARIOGENIC TEST DIET MIT 200 20 KG 19748 18% 38029011 
0296026810 CARIOGENIC TEST DIET MIT 200 10 KG 9874 18% 38029011 
0215354891 Carisoprodol 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215354883 Carisoprodol 250 MG 4970 18% 38029011 
0215263425 Carmine 25 G 11102 18% 38029011 
0215263405 Carmine 5 G 5589 18% 38029011 
0215263401 Carmine 1 G 4498 18% 38029011 
0215494205 Carminic acid 5 G 5107 18% 38029011 
0218313825 Carmustine, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218313880 Carmustine, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218304610 Carnosic Acid, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218304625 Carnosic Acid, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218322380 Carprofen, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0296033201 Carrageenan, sodium 1 LB 12439 18% 38029011 
112200205 Carrier DNA/ml, sterile 1.25 ML 1397 18% 38029011 
0210128850 Cartilage powder from bovine 50 G 5186 18% 38029011 
0218313925 Carveol, NeuroPure 25 G 4937 18% 38029011 
0218313905 Carveol, NeuroPure 5 G 4800 18% 38029011 
113060022 Casamino acids 454 G 113161 18% 38029011 

113060012 Casamino acids 227 G 58331 18% 38029011 
0210477805 Casein hydrolysate 5 LB 259180 18% 38029011 
0210477825 Casein hydrolysate 25 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210477801 Casein hydrolysate 1 LB 52057 18% 38029011 
0219102305 Casein hydrolysate acid 5 LB 187082 18% 38029011 
0210129105 Casein Hydrolysate Acid 5 LB 139736 18% 38029011 
0210129125 Casein Hydrolysate Acid 25 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0219102301 Casein hydrolysate acid 1 LB 40837 18% 38029011 
0210129101 Casein Hydrolysate Acid 1 LB 29881 18% 38029011 
0296013805 Casein hydrolysate enzymatic 5 LB 138008 18% 38029011 
0210129005 Casein hydrolysate enzymatic 5 LB 110230 18% 38029011 
0296013801 Casein hydrolysate enzymatic 1 LB 29931 18% 38029011 
0210129001 Casein hydrolysate enzymatic 1 LB 27588 18% 38029011 
113066132 Casein peptone 1 KG 21410 18% 38029011 

0290129380 Casein Purified High Nitrogen 100 LB 522424 18% 38029011 
0290129325 Casein Purified High Nitrogen 25 LB 134322 18% 38029011 
0290129305 Casein Purified High Nitrogen 5 LB 33677 18% 38029011 
0290129301 Casein Purified High Nitrogen 1 LB 10069 18% 38029011 
0290289701 Casein sodium salt - New Zealand origin 1 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
02902897.5 Casein sodium salt - New Zealand origin 500 G 5394 18% 38029011 

0210476990
Casein Vitamin Free Hydrolysate Acid, 10% 
Solution 500 ML 32969 18% 38029011 

0210128901 Casein, Hammarsten grade 1 LB 55987 18% 38029011 
0296012825 Casein, low trace metals 25 LB 131759 18% 38029011 
0296012805 Casein, low trace metals 5 LB 31368 18% 38029011 
0290289605 Casein, sodium salt 5 KG 57933 18% 38029011 
0290289601 Casein, sodium salt 1 KG 14424 18% 38029011 
02902896.5 Casein, sodium salt 500 G 10124 18% 38029011 
02902896.7 Casein, sodium salt 20 G 4486 18% 38029011 
0290452080 Casein, vitamin tested, 30 mesh 100 LB 516349 18% 38029011 
0290452025 Casein, vitamin tested, 30 mesh 25 LB 134322 18% 38029011 
0290452005 Casein, vitamin tested, 30 mesh 5 LB 31836 18% 38029011 
0290452001 Casein, vitamin tested, 30 mesh 1 LB 11565 18% 38029011 

0219990901
Casein, Vitamin Tested, Micropulverized, 30 
Mesh 1 LB 10263 18% 38029011 

0218083410 Castanospermine 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218083450 Castanospermine 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215057010 CASTANOSPERMINE 10 MG 32044 18% 38029011 
0215057005 CASTANOSPERMINE 5 MG 18163 18% 38029011 
0215057001 CASTANOSPERMINE 1 MG 7488 18% 38029011 
0290460410 CAT DIET PURIFIED, GERSHOFF 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290460420 CAT DIET PURIFIED, GERSHOFF 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290460450 CAT DIET PURIFIED, GERSHOFF 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019810 CAT DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019820 CAT DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019850 CAT DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019950 CAT DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG 50570 18% 38029011 
0296019920 CAT DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG 20230 18% 38029011 
0296019910 CAT DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG 10115 18% 38029011 
0210040280 Catalase 100 ML 9937 18% 38029011 
0210040250 Catalase 50 ML 6429 18% 38029011 
0210042805 Catalase, ~13,000 U/mg solid 5 G 297738 18% 38029011 
0210042801 Catalase, ~13,000 U/mg solid 1 G 58919 18% 38029011 
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0219031104 Catalase, ≥2000 U/mg 4 MU 34995 18% 38029011 
0219031101 Catalase, ≥2000 U/mg 1 MU 12593 18% 38029011 
0219134183 Catalase, 50 KU/mg 5 X 50 KU 192864 18% 38029011 
0219134180 Catalase, 50 KU/mg 2 X 50 KU 77960 18% 38029011 
0219134150 Catalase, 50 KU/mg 50 KU 39657 18% 38029011 
0210042910 Catalase, Bovine 10 ML 18878 18% 38029011 
116560211 Catch Tubes 50 TUBES 1538 18% 38029011 

0219939825 CATHEPSIN D SUBSTRATE 25 MG 148633 18% 38029011 
0219134480 Cathepsin G,≥95%, 2 - 4 ug/mg protein 100 UG 126089 18% 38029011 
0218320105 CAY10562 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218320110 CAY10562 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218320205 CAY10563 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218320210 CAY10563 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218320305 CAY10564 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218320310 CAY10564 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218320405 CAY10565 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218320410 CAY10565 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
08L100021 CD63 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody 100 UL 99550 5% 30021019
08L100022 CD81 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody 100 UL 99550 5% 30021019
08L100023 CD9 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody 100 UL 99550 5% 30021019
0215058105 Cefadroxil 5 G 4670 18% 38029011 
0215058101 Cefadroxil 1 G 4314 18% 38029011 
0215494690 Cefazolin, sodium salt 500 MG 5825 18% 38029011 
0215494680 Cefazolin, sodium salt 100 MG 5770 18% 38029011 
0215494691 Cefazolin, sodium salt 1 G 4433 18% 38029011 
0218304705 Cefditoren Pivoxil 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218304710 Cefditoren Pivoxil 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219969505 Cefoperazone Sodium Salt, USP 5 G 5399 18% 38029011 
0219969501 Cefoperazone Sodium Salt, USP 1 G 4460 18% 38029011 
0215494780 Cefotaxime, sodium salt, phytopure 100 MG 5759 18% 38029011 
0215494790 Cefotaxime, sodium salt, phytopure 500 MG 5695 18% 38029011 
0215494791 Cefotaxime, sodium salt, phytopure 1 G 4329 18% 38029011 
0219867783 Cefsulodin, sodium salt 250 MG 15354 18% 38029011 
0219867780 Cefsulodin, sodium salt 100 MG 9591 18% 38029011 
0218345150 Celastrol 50 MG 157997 18% 38029011 
0218345110 Celastrol 10 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
0218345105 Celastrol 5 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0218322480 Celecoxib 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218322490 Celecoxib 500 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
02183048.2 Celecoxib, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218304801 Celecoxib, NeuroPure 1 G 4800 18% 38029011 

092780248
Cell Cryopreservation Medium with 10% 
DMSO 50 ML 37227 18% 38029011 

116560103 Cell Lysis Solution for Plant Tissues (CLS-VF) 15 ML Inquire 18%
38029011 
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116540402 Cell Lysis Solution for Plant Tissues (CLS-VF) 90 ML 3231 18%
38029011 

116540411 Cell Lysis Solution for Yeast and Fungi (CLS-Y) 110 ML 2143 18% 38029011 
092013129 CELLect CHO Media, Powder 100 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

092916226 CELLECT FBS SILVER,HEAT INACT. 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

092917548
CELLect Fetal Bovine Serum, Go ld, 
Tetracycline Free 50 ML NA for India 18%

38029011 

092916149
CELLect fetal bovine serum, silver, Mexico 
origin 100 ML NA for India 18%

38029011 

092916154
CELLect fetal bovine serum, silver, Mexico 
origin 500 ML NA for India 18%

38029011 

092011054 CELLect Serum-Free Medium, Mammalian 500 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

092917626
CellMaxx fetal bovine serum, New Zealand 
origin 1 L NA for India 18%

38029011 

092917654
CellMaxx fetal bovine serum, New Zealand 
origin 500 ML NA for India 18%

38029011 

08320961 Cellulase Y-C (from Trichoderma viride) 10 G 118118 18% 38029011 
0215233705 Cellulase, >16,000 Units/g 5 G 63286 18% 38029011 
0215233701 Cellulase, >16,000 Units/g 1 G 16072 18% 38029011 
0215058380 Cellulase, >60,000 Units/g 100 G 16444 18% 38029011 
0215058325 Cellulase, >60,000 Units/g 25 G 7316 18% 38029011 
0215058305 Cellulase, >60,000 Units/g 5 G 4505 18% 38029011 
0920300M2 Cellvation Cryopreservation Media 60 ML 41895 18% 38029011 
092030046 Cellvation Cryopreservation Media 20 ML 18484 18% 38029011 

0215058525 Cephalexin monohydrate, USP grade, ≥95% 25 G 33677 18% 38029011 

0215058510 Cephalexin monohydrate, USP grade, ≥95% 10 G 15618 18% 38029011 

0215058505 Cephalexin monohydrate, USP grade, ≥95% 5 G 9790 18% 38029011 
0218376305 Cephalochromin 5 MG 150818 18% 38029011 
0218376301 Cephalochromin 1 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0215495092 CEPHRADINE 3 G 7357 18% 38029011 
116040801 Ceramic Spheres, 1.4 mm, bulk 1 KG (2.2 LB)12012 18% 38029011 

116540422 Ceramic Spheres, 6.35 mm (1/4"), bulk 1000 EACH88085 18% 38029011 
116540412 Ceramic Spheres, 6.35 mm (1/4"), bulk 500 EACH 44417 18% 38029011 

116540424 Ceramic Spheres, 6.35 mm (1/4"), bulk 100/BAG 9577 18% 38029011 
116540034 Ceramic Spheres, 6.35 mm (1/4"), bulk 50/PACK 5187 18% 38029011 

0218336405 Cercosporin 5 MG 179544 18% 38029011 
0218336401 Cercosporin 1 MG 44887 18% 38029011 
0218304905 Ceritinib, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218304925 Ceritinib, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218087405 Cerulenin, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218087410 Cerulenin, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0520878610 CESIUM ACETATE, 99.9% 10 G 10757 18% 38029011 

Price List 2025 90



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
0210131980 Cesium acetate, optical grade, ≥99.0% 100 G 35584 18% 38029011 
0210131925 Cesium acetate, optical grade, ≥99.0% 25 G 11177 18% 38029011 
0521024710 CESIUM BICARBONATE 10 G 20315 18% 38029011 
04813700 Cesium chloride, optical grade, 99.9% 1 KG 165446 18% 38029011 
04813729 Cesium chloride, optical grade, 99.9% 500 G 76846 18% 38029011 
04813711 Cesium chloride, optical grade, 99.9% 100 G 18139 18% 38029011 
0216004191 Cesium chloride, optical grade, 99.99% 1 KG 152707 18% 38029011 
0216004190 Cesium chloride, optical grade, 99.99% 500 G 77913 18% 38029011 
0216004180 Cesium chloride, optical grade, 99.99% 100 G 18799 18% 38029011 
0216004125 Cesium chloride, optical grade, 99.99% 25 G 7751 18% 38029011 
0210132191 Cesium chloride, reagent grade, ≥99.0% 1 KG 155252 18% 38029011 
0210132190 Cesium chloride, reagent grade, ≥99.0% 500 G 89751 18% 38029011 
0210132183 Cesium chloride, reagent grade, ≥99.0% 250 G 44256 18% 38029011 
0210132180 Cesium chloride, reagent grade, ≥99.0% 100 G 20068 18% 38029011 
0210132125 Cesium chloride, reagent grade, ≥99.0% 25 G 8068 18% 38029011 
0215058991 Cesium chloride, reagent grade, 99.999 % 1 KG 152707 18% 38029011 
0215058990 Cesium chloride, reagent grade, 99.999 % 500 G 77913 18% 38029011 
0215058980 Cesium chloride, reagent grade, 99.999 % 100 G 18799 18% 38029011 
0215058925 Cesium chloride, reagent grade, 99.999 % 25 G 7751 18% 38029011 
0215058905 Cesium chloride, reagent grade, 99.999 % 5 G 4750 18% 38029011 
04813069 Cesium Chloride, ultra pure, 99.999% 1 KG 152707 18% 38029011 
04813063 Cesium Chloride, ultra pure, 99.999% 500 G 77913 18% 38029011 
04813061 Cesium Chloride, ultra pure, 99.999% 100 G 18799 18% 38029011 
0218314050 Cetirizine Dihydrochloride, NeuroPure 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218314083 Cetirizine Dihydrochloride, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210130990 Cetyl Alcohol 500 G 7393 18% 38029011 
0210130980 Cetyl Alcohol 100 G 4684 18% 38029011 
02FC007925 Cetyl Alcohol, meets NF 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219017791 Cetylpyridinium chloride 1 KG 27739 18% 38029011 
0219017790 Cetylpyridinium chloride 500 G 16838 18% 38029011 
0219017780 Cetylpyridinium chloride 100 G 6551 18% 38029011 
0219017725 Cetylpyridinium chloride 25 G 4858 18% 38029011 
0219400491 Cetyltrimethylammonium bromide 1 KG 25392 18% 38029011 
0219502991 Cetyltrimethylammonium bromide 1 KG 25039 18% 38029011 
0219400490 Cetyltrimethylammonium bromide 500 G 15518 18% 38029011 
0219502990 Cetyltrimethylammonium bromide 500 G 15518 18% 38029011 
0219400483 Cetyltrimethylammonium bromide 250 G 10426 18% 38029011 
0520823280 Cetyltrimethylammonium bromide 100 G 6309 18% 38029011 
0219400480 Cetyltrimethylammonium bromide 100 G 6309 18% 38029011 
0219502980 Cetyltrimethylammonium bromide 100 G 6309 18% 38029011 
0219502905 Cetyltrimethylammonium bromide 5 G 4326 18% 38029011 
0218358090 cGAMP . 2Na [STING Ligand] 500 UG 93362 18% 38029011 
0218358080 cGAMP . 2Na [STING Ligand] 100 UG 32323 18% 38029011 
0219363010 CGS 15943 10 MG 17124 18% 38029011 
0219363110 CGS 21680 10 MG 99432 18% 38029011 
0219363105 CGS 21680 5 MG 51859 18% 38029011 
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0219363101 CGS 21680 1 MG 9803 18% 38029011 
0218366705 Chaetoglobosin A 5 MG 79003 18% 38029011 
0218366701 Chaetoglobosin A 1 MG 23345 18% 38029011 
0218378005 Chaetoglobosin C 5 MG 237001 18% 38029011 
0218378001 Chaetoglobosin C 1 MG 79003 18% 38029011 
0218378105 Chaetoglobosin F 5 MG 193907 18% 38029011 
0218378101 Chaetoglobosin F 1 MG 64636 18% 38029011 
0218375305 Chaetoviridin A 5 MG 154410 18% 38029011 
0218375301 Chaetoviridin A 1 MG 41295 18% 38029011 
0218370301 Chalcomycin 1 MG 64636 18% 38029011 
02183703.5 Chalcomycin 500 UG 39502 18% 38029011 
116000235 Chamber seal 1 EACH 25384 18% 38029011 
0219031980 CHAPS 100 G 62866 18% 38029011 
0219031925 CHAPS 25 G 19394 18% 38029011 
0219031905 CHAPS 5 G 8083 18% 38029011 
0219031901 CHAPS 1 G 5924 18% 38029011 
04823071 CHAPS Lysis Buffer 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823072 CHAPS Lysis Buffer 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823082 CHAPS Lysis Buffer (2X) 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823081 CHAPS Lysis Buffer (2X) 25 ML 47305 18% 38029011 
04808196 CHAPS, ≥98% 5 G 6924 18% 38029011 
0219032025 CHAPSO, ≥98% 25 G 169396 18% 38029011 
0219032005 CHAPSO, ≥98% 5 G 37628 18% 38029011 
0219032001 CHAPSO, ≥98% 1 G 11506 18% 38029011 
02190320.5 CHAPSO, ≥98% 500 MG 8445 18% 38029011 
11GDSC0100 CHARIOT 100 TRANSF131480 18% 38029011 
0218364325 Chartreusin 25 MG 161589 18% 38029011 
0218364305 Chartreusin 5 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0215888780 Charybdotoxin 100 UG 109504 18% 38029011 
0215888850 CHELERYTHRINE CHLORIDE 50 MG 145041 18% 38029011 
0218384625 Chelerythrine chloride 25 MG 86182 18% 38029011 
0218384605 Chelerythrine chloride 5 MG 23345 18% 38029011 
0218384601 Chelerythrine chloride 1 MG 8977 18% 38029011 
0296034610 CHEMICALLY DEFINED DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034620 CHEMICALLY DEFINED DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034650 CHEMICALLY DEFINED DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034710 CHEMICALLY DEFINED DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034720 CHEMICALLY DEFINED DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034750 CHEMICALLY DEFINED DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
02105647.5 Chenodeoxycholic acid 500 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0210143480 CHES 100 G 49551 18% 38029011 
0210143425 CHES 25 G 14660 18% 38029011 
0218367905 Chetomin 5 MG 201091 18% 38029011 
0218367901 Chetomin 1 MG 57457 18% 38029011 
0290131110 CHICK DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290131120 CHICK DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
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0290131150 CHICK DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296024710 CHICKEN DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296024720 CHICKEN DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296024750 CHICKEN DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296024810 CHICKEN DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296024820 CHICKEN DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296024850 CHICKEN DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290460350 CHICKEN DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG 35339 18% 38029011 
0290460320 CHICKEN DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG 14132 18% 38029011 
0290460310 CHICKEN DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG 7066 18% 38029011 
092850145 Chicken embryo extract 1 X 20 ML 70352 18% 38029011 
0290461110 CHINCHILLA DIET, SYNTHETIC 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290461120 CHINCHILLA DIET, SYNTHETIC 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290461150 CHINCHILLA DIET, SYNTHETIC 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290461210 CHINCHILLA DIET, SYNTHETIC 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290461220 CHINCHILLA DIET, SYNTHETIC 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290461250 CHINCHILLA DIET, SYNTHETIC 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0210133491 Chitin 1 KG 10629 18% 38029011 
0210133480 Chitin 100 G 5805 18% 38029011 
0210133410 Chitin 10 G 4386 18% 38029011 
0215059783 Chitosan 250 G 15047 18% 38029011 
0215059780 Chitosan 100 G 8115 18% 38029011 
0215059725 Chitosan 25 G 5253 18% 38029011 
0215059710 Chitosan 10 G 4612 18% 38029011 
02183141.5 Chlorambucil, NeuroPure 500 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218314101 Chlorambucil, NeuroPure 1 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0215011591 Chloramine T sodium salt, trihydrate 1 KG 33498 18% 38029011 
0215011590 Chloramine T sodium salt, trihydrate 500 G 22774 18% 38029011 
0215011583 Chloramine T sodium salt, trihydrate 250 G 17517 18% 38029011 
0215011580 Chloramine T sodium salt, trihydrate 100 G 6926 18% 38029011 
0219032191 Chloramphenicol, phytopure 1 KG 163284 18% 38029011 
0219032190 Chloramphenicol, phytopure 500 G 85498 18% 38029011 
0219032180 Chloramphenicol, phytopure 100 G 20891 18% 38029011 
0219032125 Chloramphenicol, phytopure 25 G 9468 18% 38029011 
0219032105 Chloramphenicol, phytopure 5 G 6459 18% 38029011 
0215059825 Chloranilic acid 25 G 12626 18% 38029011 
0520185810 Chlorcyclizine HCl 10 G 5271 18% 38029011 
0219135880 Chlorhexidine 100 G 52793 18% 38029011 
0219135825 Chlorhexidine 25 G 15722 18% 38029011 
0219135805 Chlorhexidine 5 G 6451 18% 38029011 
0219136180 Chlorhexidine Diacetate 100 G 11648 18% 38029011 
0219136125 Chlorhexidine Diacetate 25 G 7247 18% 38029011 
0219136105 Chlorhexidine Diacetate 5 G 6014 18% 38029011 

0219136090
Chlorhexidine Digluconate, 20% Aqueous 
Solution 500 ML 21457 18% 38029011 
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0219136080
Chlorhexidine Digluconate, 20% Aqueous 
Solution 100 ML 7470 18% 38029011 

0219136025
Chlorhexidine Digluconate, 20% Aqueous 
Solution 25 ML 5033 18% 38029011 

0290134750 CHLORIDE DIET, LOW CHLORIDE 50 KG 42197 18% 38029011 
0290134850 CHLORIDE DIET, LOW CHLORIDE 50 KG 42197 18% 38029011 
0290134720 CHLORIDE DIET, LOW CHLORIDE 20 KG 16879 18% 38029011 
0290134820 CHLORIDE DIET, LOW CHLORIDE 20 KG 16879 18% 38029011 
0290134710 CHLORIDE DIET, LOW CHLORIDE 10 KG 8439 18% 38029011 
0290134810 CHLORIDE DIET, LOW CHLORIDE 10 KG 8439 18% 38029011 
0215974103 CHLORMEZANONE 3 G 6046 18% 38029011 
0215495695 Chloroacetic acid, ≥99% 10 KG 169939 18% 38029011 
0219381291 CHLOROACETIC ACID, ACS 1 KG 41460 18% 38029011 
0215059991 Chloroacetyl chloride 1 L 37751 18% 38029011 
0230003306 CHLOROBENZENE 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230003316 CHLOROBENZENE 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219381395 CHLOROBENZENE, ACS 10 L 49097 18% 38029011 
0230003806 CHLOROFORM With Amylene 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230003816 CHLOROFORM With Amylene 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230004006 Chloroform with Ethanol 6 X 1 L 108371 18% 38029011 

0230004216 CHLOROFORM With Ethanol 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219381404 Chloroform, ACS 4 L 35074 18% 38029011 
0219381491 Chloroform, ACS 1 L 15793 18% 38029011 
0219381490 Chloroform, ACS 500 ML 9237 18% 38029011 
0219400291 Chloroform, molecular biology reagent 1 L 12291 18% 38029011 

0219400290 Chloroform, molecular biology reagent 500 ML 9237 18% 38029011 
0219400280 Chloroform, molecular biology reagent 100 ML 6160 18% 38029011 

0219400225 Chloroform, molecular biology reagent 25 ML 5951 18% 38029011 

0215061805 Chlorogenic acid 5 G 69780 18% 38029011 
0215061801 Chlorogenic acid 1 G 16879 18% 38029011 
02150618.1 Chlorogenic acid 100 MG 6859 18% 38029011 
0218363905 Chloroguanabenz . acetate 5 MG 71815 18% 38029011 
0218363901 Chloroguanabenz . acetate 1 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0523072401 Chlorophosphonazo III tetrahydrate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0521022180 Chlorophyll, water soluble 100 G 39157 18% 38029011 
0520216601 Chloroplatinic acid 1 G 50329 18% 38029011 
0215250905 Chloroplatinic Acid Hexahydrate, ACS 5 G 70045 18% 38029011 
0215250901 Chloroplatinic Acid Hexahydrate, ACS 1 G 17714 18% 38029011 
0219391983 Chloroquine Diphosphate Salt 250 G 28858 18% 38029011 
0219391980 Chloroquine Diphosphate Salt 100 G 13329 18% 38029011 
0219391950 Chloroquine Diphosphate Salt 50 G 8543 18% 38029011 
0219391925 Chloroquine Diphosphate Salt 25 G 6042 18% 38029011 
0219391910 Chloroquine Diphosphate Salt 10 G 4611 18% 38029011 
0219394701 CHLOROTOXIN 40 UG 67118 18% 38029011 
0218305005 Chloroxine 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218305010 Chloroxine 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
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0215066275 CHLORPHENESIN CARBAMATE 75 G 73693 18% 38029011 
0219032580 CHLORPHENIRAMINE MALEATE 100 G 13504 18% 38029011 
0219032525 CHLORPHENIRAMINE MALEATE 25 G 5876 18% 38029011 
0219032505 CHLORPHENIRAMINE MALEATE 5 G 3869 18% 38029011 
0219032690 Chlorpromazine hydrochloride 500 G 304185 18% 38029011 
0219032691 Chlorpromazine hydrochloride 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219032680 Chlorpromazine hydrochloride 100 G 64758 18% 38029011 
0219032625 Chlorpromazine hydrochloride 25 G 18710 18% 38029011 
0219032605 Chlorpromazine hydrochloride 5 G 7008 18% 38029011 

0219032780 Chlortetracycline hydrochloride, >900 U/mg 100 G 56220 18% 38029011 

0219032725 Chlortetracycline hydrochloride, >900 U/mg 25 G 7593 18% 38029011 

0219032705 Chlortetracycline hydrochloride, >900 U/mg 5 G 5027 18% 38029011 
0215497932 CHLORZOXAZONE 300 G 112666 18% 38029011 
0219032905 CHOLERA ENTEROTOXIN 5 MG 201988 18% 38029011 
0219032901 CHOLERA ENTEROTOXIN 1 MG 40398 18% 38029011 
0210543991 Cholesterol esterase, ≥100 U/mg solid 1 KU 15039 18% 38029011 
0210543982 Cholesterol esterase, ≥100 U/mg solid 200 UN 8809 18% 38029011 
0210543950 Cholesterol esterase, ≥100 U/mg solid 50 UN 7641 18% 38029011 
0215067483 Cholesterol oxidase, ~15 U/mg solid 250 UN 8654 18% 38029011 
0215067480 Cholesterol oxidase, ~15 U/mg solid 100 UN 8015 18% 38029011 
0215067425 Cholesterol oxidase, ~15 U/mg solid 25 UN 7363 18% 38029011 
0210138001 Cholesterol, NF 1 KG 97015 18% 38029011 
0210138005 Cholesterol, NF 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02101380.5 Cholesterol, NF 500 G 51325 18% 38029011 
02101380.1 Cholesterol, NF 100 G 14380 18% 38029011 
02101380.3 Cholesterol, NF 25 G 6322 18% 38029011 
0210138280 Cholesterol, Standard for Clinical Work 100 G 14226 18% 38029011 
0210138225 Cholesterol, Standard for Clinical Work 25 G 6727 18% 38029011 
0210138205 Cholesterol, Standard for Clinical Work 5 G 4714 18% 38029011 
0210138201 Cholesterol, Standard for Clinical Work 1 G 4323 18% 38029011 
0219934230 Cholesterol, water soluble 30 MG 7401 18% 38029011 
0210137980 Cholesteryl hydrogen succinate 100 G 411881 18% 38029011 
0210137925 Cholesteryl hydrogen succinate 25 G 105492 18% 38029011 
0210137905 Cholesteryl hydrogen succinate 5 G 23996 18% 38029011 
0210044491 Cholesteryl linoleate 1 G 33554 18% 38029011 
0210487180 Cholesteryl linolenate 100 MG 31638 18% 38029011 
0210466075 CHOLESTERYL MYRISTATE, 99% 75 G 65622 18% 38029011 
0210138391 Cholic acid, from bovine or ovine bile 1 KG 79759 18% 38029011 
0210289701 Cholic acid, sodium salt, ≥98.5% 1 KG 300499 18% 38029011 
02102897.5 Cholic acid, sodium salt, ≥98.5% 500 G 153065 18% 38029011 
0210289705 Cholic acid, sodium salt, ≥98.5% 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02102897.1 Cholic acid, sodium salt, ≥98.5% 100 G 31833 18% 38029011 
02102897.3 Cholic acid, sodium salt, ≥98.5% 25 G 11229 18% 38029011 
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0210138490 Choline bitartrate 500 G 11235 18% 38029011 
0210138483 Choline bitartrate 250 G 8284 18% 38029011 
0210138425 Choline bitartrate 25 G 4577 18% 38029011 
0219463825 CHOLINE BITARTRATE 25 G 4517 18% 38029011 
0210138605 Choline chloride 5 KG 52735 18% 38029011 
0219463991 Choline chloride 1 KG 18761 18% 38029011 
0219463990 Choline chloride 500 G 14364 18% 38029011 
0210138601 Choline chloride 1 KG 14281 18% 38029011 
02101386.5 Choline chloride 500 G 9957 18% 38029011 
0219463980 Choline chloride 100 G 9570 18% 38029011 
02101386.1 Choline chloride 100 G 5168 18% 38029011 
0296041310 CHOLINE CONTROL DIET, Modified 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041320 CHOLINE CONTROL DIET, Modified 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041350 CHOLINE CONTROL DIET, Modified 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041420 Choline control diet, modified 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041450 Choline control diet, modified 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041410 Choline control diet, modified 10 KG 75162 18% 38029011 
0296003420 Choline deficient diet 20 KG 138753 18% 38029011 
0296021110 CHOLINE DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296021120 CHOLINE DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021150 CHOLINE DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021310 CHOLINE DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021320 CHOLINE DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021350 CHOLINE DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296003410 Choline deficient diet 10 KG 74013 18% 38029011 
0296003450 Choline deficient diet 50 KG 34144 18% 38029011 
0290138750 CHOLINE DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 34111 18% 38029011 
0290138720 CHOLINE DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 13646 18% 38029011 
0290138710 CHOLINE DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 6820 18% 38029011 
0296021450 Choline deficient diet, DL-ethionine 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296021420 Choline deficient diet, DL-ethionine 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296021410 Choline deficient diet, DL-ethionine 10 KG 504601 18% 38029011 
0296021050 Choline deficient diet, modified 50 KG 423875 18% 38029011 
0296021020 Choline deficient diet, modified 20 KG 175186 18% 38029011 
0296020910 CHOLINE DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG 87997 18% 38029011 
0296021010 Choline deficient diet, modified 10 KG 87996 18% 38029011 
0296020920 CHOLINE DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296020950 CHOLINE DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215349291 Choline oxidase, >10 units/mg 1 KU 34834 18% 38029011 
0215349290 Choline oxidase, >10 units/mg 500 UN 19881 18% 38029011 
0215349250 Choline oxidase, >10 units/mg 50 UN 9993 18% 38029011 
0215349280 Choline oxidase, >10 units/mg 100 UN 8532 18% 38029011 
0296041110 CHOLINE SUFFICIENT DIET 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041120 CHOLINE SUFFICIENT DIET 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041150 CHOLINE SUFFICIENT DIET 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041220 Choline sufficient diet 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0296041250 Choline sufficient diet 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041210 Choline sufficient diet 10 KG 74002 18% 38029011 
08970551 Chondroitin sulfate C 10 MG 1926 18% 38029011 
0219859180 Chorionic gonadotropin 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219859110 Chorionic gonadotropin 10 MG 46497 18% 38029011 
0218081701 Chromanol 293B, NeuroPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218081705 Chromanol 293B, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

116010660
ChromatoFlex HPLC Sample Vials Holder for 
FastPrep-96 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215498280 Chrome azurol S 100 G 33975 18% 38029011 
0215498225 Chrome azurol S 25 G 11311 18% 38029011 
0520265510 CHROME AZUROL S 10 G 7036 18% 38029011 
0215498210 Chrome azurol S 10 G 7036 18% 38029011 

0219403190
Chromium Potassium sulfate, 
dodecahydrate 500 G 21684 18% 38029011 

0219403180
Chromium Potassium sulfate, 
dodecahydrate 100 G 7400 18% 38029011 

0219403125
Chromium Potassium sulfate, 
dodecahydrate 25 G 5004 18% 38029011 

0219403105
Chromium Potassium sulfate, 
dodecahydrate 5 G 4381 18% 38029011 

0219403390 Chromium(III) chloride 500 G 20985 18% 38029011 
0219403380 Chromium(III) chloride 100 G 4840 18% 38029011 
0215068610 CHROMOMYCIN A3 10 MG 96444 18% 38029011 
0215068605 CHROMOMYCIN A3 5 MG 50358 18% 38029011 
0215068601 CHROMOMYCIN A3 1 MG 13494 18% 38029011 
0218093810 Chromomycin A3, NeuroPure 10 MG 104916 18% 38029011 
0218093805 Chromomycin A3, NeuroPure 5 MG 52623 18% 38029011 
0218093801 Chromomycin A3, NeuroPure 1 MG 10790 18% 38029011 
0219033884 CHROMOTROPE 2R 400 G 95212 18% 38029011 
0522291301 Chromous iodite 1 G 16803 18% 38029011 
0215498525 Chrysin (5,7-dihydroxyflavone) 25 G 7345 18% 38029011 
0215498505 Chrysin (5,7-dihydroxyflavone) 5 G 4837 18% 38029011 
0218367101 Chrysomycin A 1 MG 125684 18% 38029011 
02183671.2 Chrysomycin A 250 UG 50273 18% 38029011 
0218367201 Chrysomycin B 1 MG 122092 18% 38029011 
02183672.2 Chrysomycin B 250 UG 50273 18% 38029011 
0218305125 Chrysophanic Acid 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218305180 Chrysophanic Acid 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219510590 CHRYSOPHENINE 500 G 4285 18% 38029011 
0218351025 CHS-828 25 MG 86182 18% 38029011 
0218351005 CHS-828 5 MG 21547 18% 38029011 

115102225
CHU'S N6 COMPLETE AGAR (SALTS, 
VITAMINS, SUCROSE, AGAR) 1 L Inquire 18%

38029011 

115102125
CHU'S N6 COMPLETE MEDIUM (SALTS, 
VITAMINS, SUCROSE) 1 L Inquire 18%

38029011 
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0215284550 Chymostatin 50 MG 142643 18% 38029011 
0215284525 Chymostatin 25 MG 73821 18% 38029011 
0215284505 Chymostatin 5 MG 18757 18% 38029011 
0215284501 Chymostatin 1 MG 8309 18% 38029011 
0219133880 Chymotrypsin 100 UG 64721 18% 38029011 
0218314201 CI 898 Trihydrochloride 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218314205 CI 898 Trihydrochloride 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218349525 Ciglitazone 25 MG 114908 18% 38029011 
0218349505 Ciglitazone 5 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218349501 Ciglitazone 1 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0218077605 Cilnidipine, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218077610 Cilnidipine, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219363510 CILOSTAMIDE 10 MG 103208 18% 38029011 
0219363505 CILOSTAMIDE 5 MG 53742 18% 38029011 
0219363501 CILOSTAMIDE 1 MG 14105 18% 38029011 
0218305205 Cilostazol 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218305210 Cilostazol 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218305225 Cilostazol 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215975750 CIMATEROL 50 MG 235920 18% 38029011 
0215068775 CIMETIDINE 75 G 6407 18% 38029011 
0218322510 Cimicoxib 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218322525 Cimicoxib 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215975825 CINANSERIN HYDROCHLORIDE 25 MG 96741 18% 38029011 
0215975810 CINANSERIN HYDROCHLORIDE 10 MG 41262 18% 38029011 
0215975805 CINANSERIN HYDROCHLORIDE 5 MG 22769 18% 38029011 
0215975801 CINANSERIN HYDROCHLORIDE 1 MG 8345 18% 38029011 
0219016605 CINCHONINE 5 G 5916 18% 38029011 
0215068990 Cineole 500 ML 59595 18% 38029011 
0215068950 Cineole 50 ML 9019 18% 38029011 
0215069091 Cinnamic aldehyde 1000 G 22133 18% 38029011 
0215069090 Cinnamic aldehyde 500 G 17431 18% 38029011 
0215069080 Cinnamic aldehyde 100 G 12315 18% 38029011 
0218343305 Cinnamtannin B-1 5 MG 86182 18% 38029011 
0215498625 Cinnarizine 25 G 7624 18% 38029011 
0215498610 Cinnarizine 10 G 5561 18% 38029011 
0218093505 Ciprofloxacin hydrochloride, phytopure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218093525 Ciprofloxacin hydrochloride, phytopure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219902050 Ciprofloxacin hydrocloride 50 G 12725 18% 38029011 
0219902025 Ciprofloxacin hydrocloride 25 G 8459 18% 38029011 
0219902005 Ciprofloxacin hydrocloride 5 G 4982 18% 38029011 
0219363740 CIRAZOLINE 40 MG 185765 18% 38029011 
113000152 CIRCLEGROW Broth (Powder) 5 KG 149577 18% 38029011 

113000142 CIRCLEGROW Broth (Powder) 2.3 KG 74261 18% 38029011 

113000132 CIRCLEGROW Broth (Powder) 908 G 30787 18% 38029011 

113000122 CIRCLEGROW Broth (Powder) 454 G 18084 18% 38029011 

113100142 Circlegrow® agar 2.3 KG 98270 18% 38029011 
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113100132 Circlegrow® agar 908 G 40348 18% 38029011 

113000131 Circlegrow® medium 1000 CAPSULES49144 18% 38029011 

113000112 Circlegrow® medium 227 G 13117 18% 38029011 
113000121 Circlegrow® medium 250 CAPSULES10264 18% 38029011 
113000175 Circlegrow® medium pouches 10 X 1 L 26368 18% 38029011 

113000136 Circlegrow® medium, (large capsules) 1 KG 55926 18% 38029011 

113000126 Circlegrow® medium, (large capsules) 454 G 26888 18% 38029011 

113000116 Circlegrow® medium, (large capsules) 227 G 14929 18% 38029011 

113000104 Circlegrow® medium, (sterile solution) 500 ML 4975 18% 38029011 

113000165 Circlegrow® medium, 0.5 L pouches 10 X 0.5 L 17368 18% 38029011 

0215909780 cis-4,7,10,13,16,19-Docosa-hexaenoic acid 100 MG 18934 18% 38029011 
0215909710 cis-4,7,10,13,16,19-Docosa-hexaenoic acid 10 MG 13425 18% 38029011 
0215909725 cis-4,7,10,13,16,19-Docosa-hexaenoic acid 25 MG 12256 18% 38029011 
0215969410 cis-4-AMINOCROTONIC ACID 10 MG 70828 18% 38029011 
0215969405 cis-4-AMINOCROTONIC ACID 5 MG 37189 18% 38029011 
0215969401 cis-4-AMINOCROTONIC ACID 1 MG 11027 18% 38029011 
0218385683 Cisplatin 250 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218385650 Cisplatin 50 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0218314350 Cisplatin, NeuroPure 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218314383 Cisplatin, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219887296 cis-Platinum (II) diammine dichloride 2.5 G 238549 18% 38029011 
0210322392 cis-Vaccenic acid, ~99% 3 G 255682 18% 38029011 
0215227150 cis-Zeatin 50 MG 101972 18% 38029011 
0215227110 cis-Zeatin 10 MG 24994 18% 38029011 
0215227105 cis-Zeatin 5 MG 15371 18% 38029011 
0215227101 cis-Zeatin 1 MG 7673 18% 38029011 
0215069591 Citraconic anhydride 1 L 162575 18% 38029011 
0215069891 CITRAZINIC ACID 1 KG 95665 18% 38029011 
04800681 Citric acid 1 KG 8548 18% 38029011 
0210139310 Citric acid anhydrous 10 KG 45100 18% 38029011 
0215251091 CITRIC ACID, ACS 1 KG 16401 18% 38029011 
0215251090 CITRIC ACID, ACS 500 G 10867 18% 38029011 
0219464191 Citric Acid, anhydrous, cell culture reagent 1 KG 8548 18% 38029011 
0219464180 Citric Acid, anhydrous, cell culture reagent 100 G 4505 18% 38029011 
0215069905 Citric acid, monohydrate 5 KG 67402 18% 38029011 
0215069901 Citric acid, monohydrate 1 KG 16832 18% 38029011 
02150699.5 Citric acid, monohydrate 500 G 10867 18% 38029011 
0218381525 Citrinin 25 MG 129271 18% 38029011 
0215070010 Citrinin 10 MG 59340 18% 38029011 
0215070005 Citrinin 5 MG 35348 18% 38029011 
0218381505 Citrinin 5 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0215070001 Citrinin 1 MG 11064 18% 38029011 
0218381501 Citrinin 1 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0218365605 CJ-21058 5 MG 129271 18% 38029011 
0218365601 CJ-21058 1 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218360005 CK2 Inhibitor 10 5 MG 30166 18% 38029011 
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0218360001 CK2 Inhibitor 10 1 MG 10058 18% 38029011 
0218365705 Cladospirone bisepoxide 5 MG 140042 18% 38029011 
0218365701 Cladospirone bisepoxide 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 
115068005 Clear Caps 1000 EACH27381 18% 38029011 
115068002 Clear Caps 500 EACH 13693 18% 38029011 
115068001 Clear Caps 100 EACH 2771 18% 38029011 
0215975983 CLENBUTEROL 250 MG 5293 18% 38029011 
0215975950 CLENBUTEROL 50 MG 4988 18% 38029011 
0215975910 CLENBUTEROL 10 MG 4922 18% 38029011 
0215975905 CLENBUTEROL 5 MG 4914 18% 38029011 
0215499410 CLIDINIUM BROMIDE 10 G 6046 18% 38029011 
0219116880 Clindamycin hydrochloride 100 MG 5754 18% 38029011 
0219116850 Clindamycin hydrochloride 50 MG 5751 18% 38029011 
0219116810 Clindamycin hydrochloride 10 MG 5749 18% 38029011 
0215889282 CLINDAMYCIN PHOSPHATE 200 MG 12964 18% 38029011 
0219363815 CLOBENPROPIT 15 MG 111434 18% 38029011 
02190342.2 Clofibrate 0.25 G 5823 18% 38029011 
0219034205 Clofibrate 5 G 5750 18% 38029011 
0215070180 Clofibric acid 100 G 4285 18% 38029011 
0215070110 Clofibric acid 10 G 4225 18% 38029011 
0215374975 CLOFILIUM TOSYLATE 75 MG 49315 18% 38029011 
0219017425 Clomiphene citrate salt 25 G 7565 18% 38029011 
0219017410 Clomiphene citrate salt 10 G 5561 18% 38029011 
0219017405 Clomiphene citrate salt 5 G 4893 18% 38029011 
0219017401 Clomiphene citrate salt 1 G 4359 18% 38029011 
0215375183 Clomipramine hydrochloride 250 MG 8512 18% 38029011 
0215375125 Clomipramine hydrochloride 25 MG 6028 18% 38029011 
02190175.2 CLONIDINE 250 MG 27872 18% 38029011 
0219017505 CLONIDINE 5 G 16397 18% 38029011 
0219017501 CLONIDINE 1 G 5886 18% 38029011 
02190175.1 CLONIDINE 100 MG 5156 18% 38029011 
0215908401 CLOPROSTENOL 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215375080 CLORGYLINE 100 MG 46350 18% 38029011 
0215375050 CLORGYLINE 50 MG 25313 18% 38029011 
0215375025 CLORGYLINE 25 MG 14792 18% 38029011 
0219894480 Clotrimazole 100 G 100682 18% 38029011 
0210619401 CLOVE OIL 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215070225 Cloxacillin, sodium salt 25 G 45079 18% 38029011 
0215070205 Cloxacillin, sodium salt 5 G 8378 18% 38029011 
0215070201 Cloxacillin, sodium salt 1 G 3833 18% 38029011 
0215976010 Clozapine 10 MG 5749 18% 38029011 
0215976005 Clozapine 5 MG 5749 18% 38029011 
116540409 CLS-TC 110 ML 21924 18% 38029011 

0219403590 Cobalt Chloride Hexahydrate, ACS 500 G 100678 18% 38029011 
0219403580 Cobalt Chloride Hexahydrate, ACS 100 G 22093 18% 38029011 
0219510783 Cobalt chloride hexahydrate, ACS 250 G 13877 18% 38029011 
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0219403525 Cobalt Chloride Hexahydrate, ACS 25 G 8677 18% 38029011 
0219510780 Cobalt chloride hexahydrate, ACS 100 G 7623 18% 38029011 
0219510725 Cobalt chloride hexahydrate, ACS 25 G 5060 18% 38029011 

0219464283
Cobalt Chloride Hexahydrate, cell culture 
reagent 250 G 13877 18% 38029011 

0219464280
Cobalt Chloride Hexahydrate, cell culture 
reagent 100 G 7623 18% 38029011 

0219464225
Cobalt Chloride Hexahydrate, cell culture 
reagent 25 G 5060 18% 38029011 

0521111980 Cobaltous ammonium sulfate, hexahydrate 100 G 23581 18% 38029011 
0521417810 Cobaltous thiocyanate 10 G 15618 18% 38029011 
0219494404 Cobra toxin 4 MG 124693 18% 38029011 
0218377901 Cochliodone A 1 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
0290541790 Cocoa butter 500 G 11209 18% 38029011 
0290140325 Coconut oil 25 LB 36561 18% 38029011 
0290140305 Coconut oil 5 LB 14877 18% 38029011 
0290140301 Coconut oil 1 LB 6554 18% 38029011 
0290140425 Coconut oil hydrogenated 25 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 
0290140405 Coconut oil hydrogenated 5 LB 18281 18% 38029011 
0290140401 Coconut oil hydrogenated 1 LB 7119 18% 38029011 
0290140504 Cod liver oil 4 QT 24200 18% 38029011 
0290140501 Cod liver oil 1 QT 11751 18% 38029011 
0210480990 Coenzyme A trihydrate 500 MG 137909 18% 38029011 
0210480950 Coenzyme A trihydrate 50 MG 33422 18% 38029011 
0210480980 Coenzyme A trihydrate 100 MG 32187 18% 38029011 
0210480910 Coenzyme A trihydrate 10 MG 8529 18% 38029011 
0210049390 Coenzyme A Trilithium Salt Dihydrate 500 MG 251151 18% 38029011 
0210049383 Coenzyme A Trilithium Salt Dihydrate 250 MG 128559 18% 38029011 
0210049391 Coenzyme A Trilithium Salt Dihydrate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210049380 Coenzyme A Trilithium Salt Dihydrate 100 MG 55035 18% 38029011 
0210049350 Coenzyme A Trilithium Salt Dihydrate 50 MG 30520 18% 38029011 
0210049325 Coenzyme A Trilithium Salt Dihydrate 25 MG 18257 18% 38029011 
0210049310 Coenzyme A Trilithium Salt Dihydrate 10 MG 10681 18% 38029011 
02199680.5 COENZYME Q10 0.5 G 5378 18% 38029011 
0219968001 COENZYME Q10 1 G 4383 18% 38029011 
0219510825 Coenzyme Q10, >99% 25 MG 9952 18% 38029011 
0219510805 Coenzyme Q10, >99% 5 MG 6589 18% 38029011 
02199680.1 Coenzyme Q12, >99% 0.1 G 5005 18% 38029011 
0218384905 Colcemid 5 MG 26932 18% 38029011 
0218384901 Colcemid 1 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0218314401 Colcemid, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218314405 Colcemid, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210140601 Colchicine 1 G 49282 18% 38029011 
02101406.5 Colchicine 500 MG 27744 18% 38029011 
0218381005 Colistin sulfate (USP Grade) 5 G 100545 18% 38029011 
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0218381001 Colistin sulfate (USP Grade) 1 G 25134 18% 38029011 
02183810.1 Colistin sulfate (USP Grade) 100 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0219415725 Colistin sulfate salt 25 MG 5750 18% 38029011 
0219415783 Colistin sulfate salt 250 MG 5288 18% 38029011 
0219415791 Colistin sulfate salt 1 G 4277 18% 38029011 
0219349220 Collagen solution, 0.3% 20 ML 52373 18% 38029011 
0215002683 Collagen Type I from calf skin 250 MG 62040 18% 38029011 
0215002680 Collagen Type I from calf skin 100 MG 27772 18% 38029011 
0215002610 Collagen Type I from calf skin 10 MG 7846 18% 38029011 
0216008483 Collagen, Type I from calf skin 250 MG 62040 18% 38029011 
0216008480 Collagen, Type I from calf skin 100 MG 27772 18% 38029011 
0216008450 Collagen, Type I from calf skin 50 MG 16350 18% 38029011 
0216008410 Collagen, Type I from calf skin 10 MG 7846 18% 38029011 
0215145902 COLLAGENASE 2 VIAL 80316 18% 38029011 
0215070405 Collagenase type 3, >100 U/mg 5 G 407728 18% 38029011 
0215070401 Collagenase type 3, >100 U/mg 1 G 82746 18% 38029011 
0210050205 Collagenase type II, >125 U/mg solid 5 G 380791 18% 38029011 
0210050201 Collagenase type II, >125 U/mg solid 1 G 77842 18% 38029011 
02100502.5 Collagenase type II, >125 U/mg solid 500 MG 42631 18% 38029011 
02100502.1 Collagenase type II, >125 U/mg solid 100 MG 12733 18% 38029011 
02100502.3 Collagenase type II, >125 U/mg solid 25 MG 7502 18% 38029011 
0219511090 Collagenase type IV, >160 U/mg 500 MG 45293 18% 38029011 
0219511080 Collagenase type IV, >160 U/mg 100 MG 13262 18% 38029011 
0219511025 Collagenase type IV, >160 U/mg 25 MG 7627 18% 38029011 

0215070505
Collagenase, cell preparation grade, ≥160 
U/mg 5 G 407327 18% 38029011 

0215070501
Collagenase, cell preparation grade, ≥160 
U/mg 1 G 82727 18% 38029011 

0219510901 Collagenase, type I, >125 U/mg 1 G 82760 18% 38029011 
02195109.5 Collagenase, type I, >125 U/mg 500 MG 45340 18% 38029011 
02195109.1 Collagenase, type I, >125 U/mg 100 MG 13277 18% 38029011 
02195109.3 Collagenase, type I, >125 U/mg 25 MG 7627 18% 38029011 
0215401175 COLLOIDAL GOLD PARTICLES 75 ML 113950 18% 38029011 
0215401240 COLLOIDAL GOLD PARTICLES 40 ML 78040 18% 38029011 

0215413801 COLONY STIMULATING FACTOR-Granulocyte 5 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218305305 Combretastatin A4 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218305310 Combretastatin A4 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219139101 Complement C1q Protein 1 ML 146787 18% 38029011 
0855117 Complement C3 polyclonal antibody 2 ML 44626 5% 30021019
0218353450 Compound 112254 50 MG 114908 18% 38029011 
0218353410 Compound 112254 10 MG 28726 18% 38029011 

0218353650
Compound 112254 . hydrochloride (water 
soluble) 50 MG 114908 18% 38029011 

0218353610
Compound 112254 . hydrochloride (water 
soluble) 10 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
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0218348191 Compound 34 1 MG 84384 18% 38029011 
0218348182 Compound 34 200 UG 26932 18% 38029011 
0215902690 Compound 48/80 500 MG 325744 18% 38029011 
0215902680 Compound 48/80 100 MG 69765 18% 38029011 
0215902650 Compound 48/80 50 MG 37764 18% 38029011 
0218351405 Compound E 5 MG 247772 18% 38029011 
0218351401 Compound E 1 MG 68228 18% 38029011 
02183514.2 Compound E 250 UG 28726 18% 38029011 
0219415891 Concanamycin A (High purity) 1 MG 197499 18% 38029011 
0219415880 Concanamycin A (High purity) 100 UG 61048 18% 38029011 
0219415825 Concanamycin A (High purity) 25 UG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218369590 Concanamycin B (high purity) 500 UG 161589 18% 38029011 
0218369580 Concanamycin B (high purity) 100 UG 53860 18% 38029011 
0218369525 Concanamycin B (high purity) 25 UG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218369690 Concanamycin C (high purity) 500 UG 172365 18% 38029011 
0218369680 Concanamycin C (high purity) 100 UG 61048 18% 38029011 
0218369625 Concanamycin C (high purity) 25 UG 28726 18% 38029011 
0215324420 Concanavalin A 20 MG 114186 18% 38029011 
0215071001 Concanavalin A 1 G 89040 18% 38029011 
02150710.5 Concanavalin A 0.5 G 48129 18% 38029011 
02150710.2 Concanavalin A 0.25 G 26925 18% 38029011 
02150710.1 Concanavalin A 0.1 G 14125 18% 38029011 
0215324505 Concanavalin A, FITC conjugated 5 MG 29680 18% 38029011 
0215324501 Concanavalin A, FITC conjugated 1 MG 10535 18% 38029011 
0219528301 Concanavalin A, highly purified 1 G 89209 18% 38029011 
02195283.5 Concanavalin A, highly purified 0.5 G 48251 18% 38029011 
02195283.2 Concanavalin A, highly purified 0.25 G 27047 18% 38029011 
02195283.6 Concanavalin A, highly purified 0.05 G 10006 18% 38029011 
116540405 Concentrated SEWS-M 12 ML 1076 18% 38029011 

0215889325 Conduritol B epoxide 25 MG 56612 18% 38029011 
0215889305 Conduritol B epoxide 5 MG 15316 18% 38029011 

116010595
ConeFlex adapter, for use of FastPrep-24 
tube holders on Fa 1 EACH 290266 18% 38029011 

0215071105 Congo Red 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215071125 Congo Red 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215071180 Congo Red 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210509990 Congo Red 500 G 25658 18% 38029011 
0210509980 Congo Red 100 G 9399 18% 38029011 
0210509925 Congo Red 25 G 5189 18% 38029011 
116930000 Conical tubes, 15 mL 1 BAG 5659 18% 38029011 

0521195910 Convallatoxine 10 MG 5749 18% 38029011 
0218345450 Convulxin 50 UG 333954 18% 38029011 

116002531
CoolBigPrep adapter for 2 x 50 mL tube 
holder on FastPrep-2 1 EACH 272311 18% 38029011 

116002530
CoolTeenPrep adapter for 6 x 15 mL tube 
holder on FastPrep- 1 EACH 272311 18% 38029011 
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04822101
Coomassie Brilliant Blue G soln., 
Electrophoresis Grade, Rea 500 ML 23940 18% 38029011 

0219034380 Coomassie Brilliant Blue G-250 100 G 10962 18% 38029011 
0219034325 Coomassie Brilliant Blue G-250 25 G 5954 18% 38029011 
04808274 Coomassie Brilliant Blue G-250 10 G 4917 18% 38029011 
0219034305 Coomassie Brilliant Blue G-250 5 G 4559 18% 38029011 

04822111
Coomassie Brilliant Blue R soln., 
Electrophoresis Grade, Rea 500 ML 23940 18% 38029011 

0219068290 Coomassie Brilliant Blue R-250 500 G 73448 18% 38029011 
04821636 Coomassie Brilliant Blue R-250 100 G 17612 18% 38029011 
0219068280 Coomassie Brilliant Blue R-250 100 G 17363 18% 38029011 
04821616 Coomassie Brilliant Blue R-250 25 G 7803 18% 38029011 
0219068225 Coomassie Brilliant Blue R-250 25 G 7612 18% 38029011 
04821624 Coomassie Brilliant Blue R-250 10 G 6951 18% 38029011 
0219068205 Coomassie Brilliant Blue R-250 5 G 4879 18% 38029011 
0219068383 COOMASSIE VIOLET R-150 250 G 16260 18% 38029011 
0217006201 Coplin staining jar 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
0290140750 COPPER DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG 55762 18% 38029011 
0290140850 COPPER DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG 42489 18% 38029011 
0290140950 COPPER DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG 42489 18% 38029011 
0290140720 COPPER DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG 22307 18% 38029011 
0290140820 COPPER DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG 16992 18% 38029011 
0290140920 COPPER DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG 16992 18% 38029011 
0290140710 COPPER DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG 11153 18% 38029011 
0290140810 COPPER DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG 8501 18% 38029011 
0290140910 COPPER DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG 8501 18% 38029011 
0215499550 Cordycepin 50 MG 106648 18% 38029011 
0290141180 Corn (ground, yellow) 100 LB 37040 18% 38029011 
0290141125 Corn (ground, yellow) 25 LB 15354 18% 38029011 
0290141425 Corn Oil 25 LB 23982 18% 38029011 
0290141405 Corn Oil 5 LB 10441 18% 38029011 
0290141401 Corn Oil 1 LB 5749 18% 38029011 
0296024550 CORN OIL DIET, HIGH 50 KG 54761 18% 38029011 
0296024650 CORN OIL DIET, HIGH 50 KG 54761 18% 38029011 
0296024520 CORN OIL DIET, HIGH 20 KG 21906 18% 38029011 
0296024620 CORN OIL DIET, HIGH 20 KG 21906 18% 38029011 
0296024510 CORN OIL DIET, HIGH 10 KG 10950 18% 38029011 
0296024610 CORN OIL DIET, HIGH 10 KG 10950 18% 38029011 
0290295680 Corn starch 100 LB 62299 18% 38029011 
0290295625 Corn starch 25 LB 21575 18% 38029011 
0210141301 Corn syrupal 1 GAL 12757 18% 38029011 
0219017205 Cortisone 5 G 13269 18% 38029011 
02190172.2 Cortisone 0.25 G 6173 18% 38029011 
0219017201 Cortisone 1 G 6034 18% 38029011 
0290141925 Cottonseed oil 25 LB 54143 18% 38029011 
0290141901 Cottonseed oil 1 LB 13900 18% 38029011 
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0219034494 COUMARIN 1 5 G 8902 18% 38029011 
0219035196 COUMARIN 102 2.5 G 70276 18% 38029011 
0219036180 COUMARIN 314 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219036183 COUMARIN 314 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219036391 COUMARIN 337 1 G 49324 18% 38029011 
0219034796 COUMARIN 6 2.5 G 95198 18% 38029011 
116000255 COVER LATCH 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215231505 C-Reactive protein, human 5 MG 34919 18% 38029011 
0215231501 C-Reactive protein, human 1 MG 11008 18% 38029011 
0219923525 Creatine phosphate disodium, salt 25 G 4285 18% 38029011 
0219923505 Creatine phosphate disodium, salt 5 G 4225 18% 38029011 

0210052025
Creatine phosphate, disodium salt 
tetrahydrate, ≥98% 25 G 18266 18% 38029011 

0210052005
Creatine phosphate, disodium salt 
tetrahydrate, ≥98% 5 G 6924 18% 38029011 

02100520.2
Creatine phosphate, disodium salt 
tetrahydrate, ≥98% 0.25 G 5856 18% 38029011 

0210052001
Creatine phosphate, disodium salt 
tetrahydrate, ≥98% 1 G 4765 18% 38029011 

0215349191
Creatinine amidohydrolase, 150 units/mg 
solid 1 KU 13802 18% 38029011 

0215349183
Creatinine amidohydrolase, 150 units/mg 
solid 250 UN 7533 18% 38029011 

0215349180
Creatinine amidohydrolase, 150 units/mg 
solid 100 UN 6585 18% 38029011 

0215349125
Creatinine amidohydrolase, 150 units/mg 
solid 25 UN 5958 18% 38029011 

0215349091 Creatinine deiminase, >10 U/mg solid 1 KU 38836 18% 38029011 
0215349080 Creatinine deiminase, >10 U/mg solid 100 UN 8688 18% 38029011 
0215349083 Creatinine deiminase, >10 U/mg solid 250 UN 8527 18% 38029011 
0215349025 Creatinine deiminase, >10 U/mg solid 25 UN 6685 18% 38029011 
0210142380 Creatinine, anhydrous, 98.5 - 102.0% 100 G 11531 18% 38029011 
0210142325 Creatinine, anhydrous, 98.5 - 102.0% 25 G 6093 18% 38029011 
0210142310 Creatinine, anhydrous, 98.5 - 102.0% 10 G 4948 18% 38029011 
0215072705 Cresyl violet (acetate) 5 G 11182 18% 38029011 
0215072701 Cresyl violet (acetate) 1 G 5644 18% 38029011 
0218305405 Crizotinib, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218305425 Crizotinib, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215072805 Crocein orange G 5 G 13136 18% 38029011 
04822121 Crocein Scarlet 7B, Electrophoresis Grade 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822122 Crocein Scarlet 7B, Electrophoresis Grade 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219354325 Crocetin 25 MG 6167 18% 38029011 
0219354305 Crocetin 5 MG 5832 18% 38029011 
0219354301 Crocetin 1 MG 5766 18% 38029011 
0218078605 Cromakalim, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218078625 Cromakalim, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0521113310 CROTONIC ANHYDRIDE 10 G 4270 18% 38029011 

092780148
Cryopres™ Dimethyl Sulfoxide (DMSO), USP, 
PhEur grade 50 ML 19135 18% 38029011 

092780145
Cryopres™ Dimethyl Sulfoxide (DMSO), USP, 
PhEur grade 10 ML 8004 18% 38029011 

0215073205 Crystal Ponceau 6R 5 G 4740 18% 38029011 
0215073201 Crystal Ponceau 6R 1 G 4328 18% 38029011 
0215251190 Crystal violet,anhydrous ACS 500 G 24336 18% 38029011 
0215251180 Crystal violet,anhydrous ACS 100 G 7335 18% 38029011 
0215251150 Crystal violet,anhydrous ACS 50 G 6232 18% 38029011 
114500022 CSM (Powder) 100 G 98384 18% 38029011 

114500012 CSM (Powder) 10 G 8444 18% 38029011 
114510022 CSM-ADE 100 G 97761 18% 38029011 

114510012 CSM-ADE 10 G 11196 18% 38029011 
114560122 CSM-ADE-HIS-LEU-LYS-TRP-URA 100 G 138995 18% 38029011 

114560222 CSM-ADE-HIS-LEU-MET-TRP-URA 100 G 145607 18% 38029011 

114540422 CSM-ADE-HIS-LEU-TRP 100 G 133609 18% 38029011 
114540412 CSM-ADE-HIS-LEU-TRP 10 G 7481 18% 38029011 
114550122 CSM-ADE-HIS-LEU-TRP-URA 100 G 127530 18% 38029011 

114521522 CSM-ADE-LEU 100 G 111883 18% 38029011 

114531012 CSM-ADE-TRP-URA 10 G 12064 18% 38029011 
114510122 CSM-ARG 100 G 56055 18% 38029011 

114510112 CSM-ARG 10 G 7113 18% 38029011 

114523122 CSM-ARG-URA 100 G 42320 18% 38029011 

114523112 CSM-ARG-URA 10 G 5754 18% 38029011 

114510322 CSM-HIS 100 G 97312 18% 38029011 

114510312 CSM-HIS 10 G 11130 18% 38029011 

114520422 CSM-HIS-LEU 100 G 112893 18% 38029011 

114520412 CSM-HIS-LEU 10 G 6938 18% 38029011 

114550022 CSM-HIS-LEU-LYS-TRP-URA 100 G 148619 18% 38029011 

114550422 CSM-HIS-LEU-MET-TRP-URA 100 G 154580 18% 38029011 

114550412 CSM-HIS-LEU-MET-TRP-URA 10 G 8907 18% 38029011 

114530122 CSM-HIS-LEU-TRP 100 G 135469 18% 38029011 

114530112 CSM-HIS-LEU-TRP 10 G 10526 18% 38029011 

114530522 CSM-HIS-LEU-TRP with 40 mg/L ADE 100 G 131457 18% 38029011 

114540022 CSM-His-Leu-Trp-Ura (Powder) 100 G 124112 18% 38029011 

114540012 CSM-His-Leu-Trp-Ura (Powder) 10 G 7358 18% 38029011 

114531222 CSM-His-Leu-Ura (Powder) 100 G 66590 18% 38029011 

114531212 CSM-His-Leu-Ura (Powder) 10 G 8137 18% 38029011 

114520122 CSM-HIS-TRP 100 G 105162 18% 38029011 

114520112 CSM-HIS-TRP 10 G 6655 18% 38029011 

114530822 CSM-HIS-TRP-URA 100 G 107677 18% 38029011 

114530812 CSM-HIS-TRP-URA 10 G 6759 18% 38029011 

114520322 CSM-HIS-URA 100 G 55767 18% 38029011 

114520312 CSM-HIS-URA 10 G 7061 18% 38029011 

114510522 CSM-Leu (Powder) 100 G 111925 18% 38029011 
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114510512 CSM-Leu (Powder) 10 G 8307 18% 38029011 

114511422 CSM-LEU with 40 mg/L ADE 100 G 108716 18% 38029011 

114520022 CSM-LEU-TRP 100 G 83388 18% 38029011 

114520012 CSM-LEU-TRP 10 G 12550 18% 38029011 

114530922 CSM-LEU-TRP-URA 100 G 81878 18% 38029011 

114530912 CSM-LEU-TRP-URA 10 G 10318 18% 38029011 

114520222 CSM-Leu-Ura (Powder) 100 G 72976 18% 38029011 

114520212 CSM-Leu-Ura (Powder) 10 G 11597 18% 38029011 

114510622 CSM-LYS 100 G 107158 18% 38029011 

114510612 CSM-LYS 10 G 12215 18% 38029011 

114510722 CSM-MET 100 G 63375 18% 38029011 

114510712 CSM-MET 10 G 7878 18% 38029011 

114520822 CSM-MET-URA 100 G 121441 18% 38029011 

114520812 CSM-MET-URA 10 G 7439 18% 38029011 

114511022 CSM-TRP 100 G 56078 18% 38029011 

114511012 CSM-TRP 10 G 12130 18% 38029011 

114512522 CSM-TRP with 20 mg/L ADE 100 G 55573 18% 38029011 

114520522 CSM-TRP-URA 100 G 105228 18% 38029011 

114520512 CSM-TRP-URA 10 G 6641 18% 38029011 

114511222 CSM-URA 100 G 102051 18% 38029011 

114511212 CSM-URA 10 G 8369 18% 38029011 

114512322 CSM-URA with 20 mg/L AD 100 G 101612 18% 38029011 

114512722 CSM-URA with 40 mg/L ADE 100 G 97732 18% 38029011 

0218326701 CTAP, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218326890 CTOP, NeuroPure 500 G 6016 18% 38029011 
0218352905 CTPB 5 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218352901 CTPB 1 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0218345825 Cucurbitacin B 25 MG 201091 18% 38029011 
0218345805 Cucurbitacin B 5 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0218345801 Cucurbitacin B 1 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
0218346025 Cucurbitacin E 25 MG 201091 18% 38029011 
0218346005 Cucurbitacin E 5 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0218346001 Cucurbitacin E 1 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
0218378210 Culpin 10 MG 154410 18% 38029011 
0218378205 Culpin 5 MG 102339 18% 38029011 
0218378201 Culpin 1 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0521394280 Cumyl hydrogenperoxide 100 G 9936 18% 38029011 
0215251490 Cupric chloride, dihydrate 500 G 13867 18% 38029011 
0215251480 Cupric chloride, dihydrate 100 G 5956 18% 38029011 
0215350190 Cupric nitrate, hydrate 500 G 21372 18% 38029011 
0215350180 Cupric nitrate, hydrate 100 G 7348 18% 38029011 
0219511791 Cupric Sulfate Pentahydrate 1 KG 19195 18% 38029011 
0219511783 Cupric Sulfate Pentahydrate 250 G 14478 18% 38029011 
0219511790 Cupric Sulfate Pentahydrate 500 G 12260 18% 38029011 
0215251580 Cuprous chloride, ACS 100 G 9259 18% 38029011 
0219031383 Curcumin 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0219031350 Curcumin 50 MG 9313 18% 38029011 
0219031310 Curcumin 10 MG 4191 18% 38029011 
0218379110 Curcumin >99.0% Pure 10 MG 16133 18% 38029011 
0218340005 Curvularin 5 MG 86182 18% 38029011 
0218340001 Curvularin 1 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0218366905 Curvulin 5 MG 140042 18% 38029011 
0218366901 Curvulin 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 

0218362325 CX-4945 . hydrochloride [Silmitasertib . HCl] 25 MG 177750 18% 38029011 

0218362305 CX-4945 . hydrochloride [Silmitasertib . HCl] 5 MG 59250 18% 38029011 

0218362301 CX-4945 . hydrochloride [Silmitasertib . HCl] 1 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0521281710 Cyanol FF 10 G 7286 18% 38029011 
0218340105 Cycloaspeptide A 5 MG 193907 18% 38029011 
0218340101 Cycloaspeptide A 1 MG 48479 18% 38029011 
0230004501 CYCLOHEXANE 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230004504 CYCLOHEXANE 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230004506 CYCLOHEXANE 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230004516 CYCLOHEXANE 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0523091090 Cyclohexane, 99.5% 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0523091091 Cyclohexane, 99.5% 1000 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210018325 Cycloheximide, ≥94% 25 G 99280 18% 38029011 
0210018305 Cycloheximide, ≥94% 5 G 22794 18% 38029011 
0210018301 Cycloheximide, ≥94% 1 G 7939 18% 38029011 
0219452725 Cycloheximide, Cell Culture Reagent 25 G 99280 18% 38029011 
0219452705 Cycloheximide, Cell Culture Reagent 5 G 22794 18% 38029011 
0219452701 Cycloheximide, Cell Culture Reagent 1 G 7939 18% 38029011 
0215074525 CYCLOHEXYLAMINE 25 ML 4475 18% 38029011 
0218380105 Cyclopamine 5 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0218380101 Cyclopamine 1 MG 8977 18% 38029011 
0218305510 Cyclopamine, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218305525 Cyclopamine, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218338705 Cyclopenin 5 MG 136455 18% 38029011 
0218338701 Cyclopenin 1 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0218338901 Cyclopenol 1 MG 64636 18% 38029011 
0215074796 CYCLOPENTANE 2.5 L 150931 18% 38029011 
0215074925 Cyclophosphamide monohydrate 25 G 16284 18% 38029011 
0215074910 Cyclophosphamide monohydrate 10 G 9048 18% 38029011 
0215074905 Cyclophosphamide monohydrate 5 G 4616 18% 38029011 
0215074901 Cyclophosphamide monohydrate 1 G 4303 18% 38029011 
0215889550 Cyclopiazonic acid 50 MG 193515 18% 38029011 
0215889510 Cyclopiazonic acid 10 MG 42697 18% 38029011 
0215889505 Cyclopiazonic acid 5 MG 23845 18% 38029011 
0219927691 Cyclosporin A 1 G 75407 18% 38029011 
0219927680 Cyclosporin A 100 MG 16157 18% 38029011 
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0218344205 Cyclosporin C 5 MG 71815 18% 38029011 
0218344201 Cyclosporin C 1 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0218344405 Cyclosporin D 5 MG 68228 18% 38029011 
0218344401 Cyclosporin D 1 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218344505 Cyclosporin H 5 MG 107729 18% 38029011 
0218344501 Cyclosporin H 1 MG 26932 18% 38029011 
0215976210 CYCLOTHIAZIDE 10 MG 24568 18% 38029011 
0215976205 CYCLOTHIAZIDE 5 MG 14424 18% 38029011 
0215976201 CYCLOTHIAZIDE 1 MG 6792 18% 38029011 
0215889625 CYPERMETHRIN 25 MG 6589 18% 38029011 
0215889610 CYPERMETHRIN 10 MG 5579 18% 38029011 
0218083501 Cyproconazole, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218083505 Cyproconazole, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219364205 CYPRODIME 5 MG 139622 18% 38029011 
0219364201 CYPRODIME 1 MG 31204 18% 38029011 
0219017083 Cyproheptadine hydrochloride 250 MG 20492 18% 38029011 
0219017080 Cyproheptadine hydrochloride 100 MG 4998 18% 38029011 
0210049225 Cystamine dihydrochloride 25 G 12249 18% 38029011 
0210049205 Cystamine dihydrochloride 5 G 9407 18% 38029011 
0210049201 Cystamine dihydrochloride 1 G 8850 18% 38029011 
0218314601 Cytarabine, NeuroPure 1 G 25667 18% 38029011 
02183146.5 Cytarabine, NeuroPure 500 MG 15047 18% 38029011 
0219465150 Cytidine 50 G 7253 18% 38029011 
0210145980 Cytidine 100 G 6829 18% 38029011 
02101459.5 Cytidine 500 MG 5734 18% 38029011 
0219465105 Cytidine 5 G 5565 18% 38029011 
0219465101 Cytidine 1 G 5420 18% 38029011 
0210145910 Cytidine 10 G 4480 18% 38029011 
0210145905 Cytidine 5 G 4352 18% 38029011 
0215075225 CYTIDINE 25 G 4285 18% 38029011 
0215075850 Cytidine-5'-diphosphate trisodium salt 50 MG 17983 18% 38029011 
0215075810 Cytidine-5'-diphosphate trisodium salt 10 MG 8165 18% 38029011 
0215076901 CYTOCHALASIN A 1 MG 12942 18% 38029011 
0219511950 Cytochalasin B 50 MG 431413 18% 38029011 
0219511925 Cytochalasin B 25 MG 218206 18% 38029011 
0219511910 Cytochalasin B 10 MG 90279 18% 38029011 
0219511905 Cytochalasin B 5 MG 45402 18% 38029011 
0218386805 Cytochalasin B 5 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0219511901 Cytochalasin B 1 MG 13679 18% 38029011 
0218386801 Cytochalasin B 1 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
0215077010 CYTOCHALASIN C 10 MG 167636 18% 38029011 
0215077005 CYTOCHALASIN C 5 MG 86310 18% 38029011 
0215077001 CYTOCHALASIN C 1 MG 21254 18% 38029011 
0215077110 Cytochalasin D 10 MG 258991 18% 38029011 
0215077105 Cytochalasin D 5 MG 131348 18% 38029011 
0215077101 Cytochalasin D 1 MG 30010 18% 38029011 

Price List 2025 109



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
0215077205 CYTOCHALASIN E 5 MG 33300 18% 38029011 
0215077201 CYTOCHALASIN E 1 MG 10304 18% 38029011 
0218376905 Cytochalasin H 5 MG 118496 18% 38029011 
0218376901 Cytochalasin H 1 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0218377105 Cytochalasin J 5 MG 118496 18% 38029011 
0218377101 Cytochalasin J 1 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0210146701 Cytochrome C 1 G 452332 18% 38029011 
02101467.5 Cytochrome C 500 MG 214337 18% 38029011 
02101467.2 Cytochrome C 250 MG 110029 18% 38029011 
02101467.1 Cytochrome C 100 MG 47444 18% 38029011 
02101467.3 Cytochrome C 25 MG 16180 18% 38029011 
188245301 CytoScint Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 1 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
188245304 CytoScint Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 4 X 1 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
188245305 CytoScint Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 5 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 

0210007105
Cytosine-β-D-arabinofuranoside 
hydrochloride 5 G 12626 18% 38029011 

02100071.5
Cytosine-β-D-arabinofuranoside 
hydrochloride 500 MG 6556 18% 38029011 

02100071.1
Cytosine-β-D-arabinofuranoside 
hydrochloride 100 MG 5916 18% 38029011 

0210007101
Cytosine-β-D-arabinofuranoside 
hydrochloride 1 G 5895 18% 38029011 

0218335583 Cytostatin 250 UG 96954 18% 38029011 
0219402380 D-(-)-Arabinose 100 G 15033 18% 38029011 
0210069991 D-(-)-Arabinose, ≥99% 1 KG 118699 18% 38029011 
0210069980 D-(-)-Arabinose, ≥99% 100 G 15033 18% 38029011 
0210069925 D-(-)-Arabinose, ≥99% 25 G 6712 18% 38029011 
0210165396 D-(-)-ERYTHROSE, 60-80% 2.5 G 58712 18% 38029011 
0215121710 D-(-)-Gulono-γ-lactone 10 G 10904 18% 38029011 
0215121705 D-(-)-Gulono-γ-lactone 5 G 7564 18% 38029011 
0215130584 D-(-)-p-Hydroxyphenylglycine 400 G 108211 18% 38029011 
0210299805 D-(-)-Tagatose 5 G 43490 18% 38029011 
0215674283 D-(-)-TARTARIC ACID DIISOPROPYL ESTER 250 G 214307 18% 38029011 
0219120880 D-(+)-Altrose 100 MG 17563 18% 38029011 
0219120825 D-(+)-Altrose 25 MG 8671 18% 38029011 
0219120810 D-(+)-Altrose 10 MG 6918 18% 38029011 
0522243601 D-(+)-ARABINITOL 1 G 7431 18% 38029011 
0210123901 D-(+)-Camphoric acid, 99% 1 G 5386 18% 38029011 
0210129890 D-(+)-Cellobiose 500 G 100786 18% 38029011 
0210129880 D-(+)-Cellobiose 100 G 23069 18% 38029011 
0210129825 D-(+)-Cellobiose 25 G 8981 18% 38029011 
0210129810 D-(+)-Cellobiose 10 G 6104 18% 38029011 
0210129805 D-(+)-Cellobiose 5 G 5164 18% 38029011 
0215146983 D-(+)-DEPRENYL 250 MG 67845 18% 38029011 
0215146950 D-(+)-DEPRENYL 50 MG 16850 18% 38029011 
0215146910 D-(+)-DEPRENYL 10 MG 7243 18% 38029011 
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0290152125 D-(+)-Dextrose, anhydrous 25 KG 179681 18% 38029011 
0290152110 D-(+)-Dextrose, anhydrous 10 KG 73066 18% 38029011 
0290152105 D-(+)-Dextrose, anhydrous 5 KG 40073 18% 38029011 
0290152101 D-(+)-Dextrose, anhydrous 1 KG 12840 18% 38029011 
0210174305 D-(+)-Galactosamine hydrochloride, ≥99% 5 G 63498 18% 38029011 
0210174301 D-(+)-Galactosamine hydrochloride, ≥99% 1 G 15618 18% 38029011 
02101743.5 D-(+)-Galactosamine hydrochloride, ≥99% 500 MG 11314 18% 38029011 
0218091201 D-(+)-Galactose (from plant) 1 KG 88009 18% 38029011 
02180912.5 D-(+)-Galactose (from plant) 500 G 46808 18% 38029011 
02180912.1 D-(+)-Galactose (from plant) 100 G 11413 18% 38029011 

0219467091
D-(+)-Galactose, anhydrous, cell culture 
reagent, ≥98% 1 KG 65732 18% 38029011 

0219467090
D-(+)-Galactose, anhydrous, cell culture 
reagent, ≥98% 500 G 35729 18% 38029011 

0219467080
D-(+)-Galactose, anhydrous, cell culture 
reagent, ≥98% 100 G 10135 18% 38029011 

0219467190 D-(+)-GLUCOSAMINE 500 G 9258 18% 38029011 
0210178290 D-(+)-Glucosamine hydrochloride 500 G 9258 18% 38029011 
0210178280 D-(+)-Glucosamine hydrochloride 100 G 5063 18% 38029011 
0210178225 D-(+)-Glucosamine hydrochloride 25 G 4420 18% 38029011 

0219467125
D-(+)-glucosamine hydrochloride, cell 
culture reagent, ≥99% 25 G 4420 18% 38029011 

0219989301
D-(+)-Glucosamine hydrochloride, USP 
Grade 1 KG 43707 18% 38029011 

0215252794
D-(+)-Glucose, anhydrous, ACS reagent 
grade 5 KG 39747 18% 38029011 

0215252790
D-(+)-Glucose, anhydrous, ACS reagent 
grade 500 G 8353 18% 38029011 

0219467205
D-(+)-Glucose, anhydrous, cell culture 
reagent 5 KG 37057 18% 38029011 

0219467201
D-(+)-Glucose, anhydrous, cell culture 
reagent 1 KG 12809 18% 38029011 

02194672.1
D-(+)-Glucose, anhydrous, cell culture 
reagent 100 G 6156 18% 38029011 

0219402491 D-(+)-Glucose, molecular biology reagent 1 KG 11313 18% 38029011 
0219402483 D-(+)-Glucose, molecular biology reagent 250 G 5674 18% 38029011 
0219023791 D-(+)-Maltose monohydrate, ~99% 1 KG 48569 18% 38029011 
0219023790 D-(+)-Maltose monohydrate, ~99% 500 G 48526 18% 38029011 
0219023780 D-(+)-Maltose monohydrate, ~99% 100 G 12400 18% 38029011 
0210224191 D-(+)-Maltose monohydrate,≥95% 1 KG 40974 18% 38029011 
0210224190 D-(+)-Maltose monohydrate,≥95% 500 G 22930 18% 38029011 
0210224180 D-(+)-Maltose monohydrate,≥95% 100 G 7633 18% 38029011 
0210225090 D-(+)-Mannose 500 G 22883 18% 38029011 
0210225080 D-(+)-Mannose 100 G 7594 18% 38029011 
0210225025 D-(+)-Mannose 25 G 4903 18% 38029011 
114010032 D-(+)-Raffinose Pentahydrate 1 KG 214085 18% 38029011 
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114010022 D-(+)-Raffinose Pentahydrate 454 G 90514 18% 38029011 

114010012 D-(+)-Raffinose Pentahydrate 227 G 45572 18% 38029011 

114061522 D-(+)-Raffinose Pentahydrate 100 G 23765 18% 38029011 

0210279790 D-(+)-Raffinose pentahydrate, >98% 500 G 22255 18% 38029011 
0210279780 D-(+)-Raffinose pentahydrate, >98% 100 G 7514 18% 38029011 
0210279750 D-(+)-Raffinose pentahydrate, >98% 50 G 5899 18% 38029011 
0210279725 D-(+)-Raffinose pentahydrate, >98% 25 G 5092 18% 38029011 
02FC008301 D-(+)-Raffinose pentahydrate, 99% 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215394891 D-(+)-Trehalose Dihydrate 1 KG 22112 18% 38029011 
0215394850 D-(+)-Trehalose Dihydrate 50 G 6616 18% 38029011 
0215394810 D-(+)-Trehalose Dihydrate 10 G 5888 18% 38029011 
0215394805 D-(+)-Trehalose Dihydrate 5 G 5805 18% 38029011 
0210309791 D-(+)-Trehalose dihydrate, ≥98% 1 KG 21413 18% 38029011 
0210309780 D-(+)-Trehalose dihydrate, ≥98% 100 G 5113 18% 38029011 
0210309725 D-(+)-Trehalose dihydrate, ≥98% 25 G 3889 18% 38029011 
0210309710 D-(+)-Trehalose dihydrate, ≥98% 10 G 3748 18% 38029011 
0210309705 D-(+)-Trehalose dihydrate, ≥98% 5 G 3696 18% 38029011 

0219475696
D-(+)-Trehalose dihydrate, cell culture 
reagent, >99% 2.5 KG 232380 18% 38029011 

0219475680
D-(+)-Trehalose dihydrate, cell culture 
reagent, >99% 100 G 5170 18% 38029011 

0219475625
D-(+)-Trehalose dihydrate, cell culture 
reagent, >99% 25 G 3889 18% 38029011 

0219475610
D-(+)-Trehalose dihydrate, cell culture 
reagent, >99% 10 G 3748 18% 38029011 

0219475605
D-(+)-Trehalose dihydrate, cell culture 
reagent, >99% 5 G 3696 18% 38029011 

0215358950 D-(+)-VESAMICOL 50 MG 76393 18% 38029011 
0215358925 D-(+)-VESAMICOL 25 MG 40337 18% 38029011 
0215358915 D-(+)-VESAMICOL 15 MG 25913 18% 38029011 
0210330091 D-(+)-Xylose 1 KG 8509 18% 38029011 
0210330090 D-(+)-Xylose 500 G 6921 18% 38029011 
0210330080 D-(+)-Xylose 100 G 4596 18% 38029011 

0219568901
D,L-myo-INOSITOL-1,4,5-
TRIPHOSPHOROTHIOATE 1 MG 46110 18% 38029011 

96400404 D26-120 filter, 1.20 uM 50/BOX Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218361405 DABPH 5 MG 172365 18% 38029011 
0218361401 DABPH 1 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0215751994 Dacarbazine 5 G 33309 18% 38029011 
0218327001 DADLE, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218327005 DADLE, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215881280 Daidzein 100 MG 5759 18% 38029011 
0215881220 Daidzein 20 MG 5751 18% 38029011 
0218305610 Daidzin, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218305625 Daidzin, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0296039210 DAIRY BUTTER DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
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0296039220 DAIRY BUTTER DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296039250 DAIRY BUTTER DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296039310 Dairy butter diet for mice 10 KG 107622 18% 38029011 
0296039320 Dairy butter diet for mice 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296039350 Dairy butter diet for mice 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218347505 DAMGO 5 MG 48479 18% 38029011 
0218347501 DAMGO 1 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0218327101 DAMGO, Acetate Salt, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218327105 DAMGO, Acetate Salt, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215146396 DANAZOL 2.5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210060305 Dansyl chloride 5 G 61249 18% 38029011 
0210060301 Dansyl chloride 1 G 15916 18% 38029011 
0210147401 Dansyl hydrazine 1 G 29717 18% 38029011 
02101474.5 Dansyl hydrazine 0.5 G 17964 18% 38029011 
02101474.2 Dansyl hydrazine 0.25 G 11782 18% 38029011 
0215752080 DANSYLAMIDE 100 MG 6860 18% 38029011 
0218305805 Dapivirine 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218305825 Dapivirine 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218348425 DAPT 25 MG 71815 18% 38029011 
0218348405 DAPT 5 MG 23345 18% 38029011 
0219123805 D-ARGININE 5 G 14306 18% 38029011 
0219123801 D-ARGININE 1 G 5496 18% 38029011 
0218314705 Dasatinib Monohydrate, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218314710 Dasatinib Monohydrate, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
02180875.2 Dasatinib, NeuroPure 250 MG 7594 18% 38029011 
0218087501 Dasatinib, NeuroPure, >95% 1 G 34055 18% 38029011 
0210078590 D-Asparagine monohydrate 500 G 131183 18% 38029011 
0215040182 D-ASPARTIC ACID 200 G 8563 18% 38029011 
11NTATP100 dATP (100 mM) 250 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 
11NTATP111 dATP (100 mM) 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116187901 dATP (100mM) 250 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215077750 Daunomycin hydrochloride 50 MG 11174 18% 38029011 
0215077710 Daunomycin hydrochloride 10 MG 6834 18% 38029011 
0215077705 Daunomycin hydrochloride 5 MG 6291 18% 38029011 
0215077701 Daunomycin hydrochloride 1 MG 5857 18% 38029011 
0218314805 Daunorubicin, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218314810 Daunorubicin, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210102305 D-Biotin 5 G 5964 18% 38029011 
02101023.5 D-Biotin 500 MG 5895 18% 38029011 
02101023.1 D-Biotin 100 MG 5784 18% 38029011 
0210102301 D-Biotin 1 G 4573 18% 38029011 
0219463405 D-Biotin, cell culture reagent 5 G 5964 18% 38029011 
02194634.5 D-Biotin, cell culture reagent 500 MG 5895 18% 38029011 
0219463401 D-Biotin, cell culture reagent 1 G 4573 18% 38029011 
0218081805 DCEBIO, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218081825 DCEBIO, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0218081905 DCPIB, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218081925 DCPIB, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
11NTCTP100 dCTP (100 mM) 250 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 
11NTCTP111 dCTP (100 mM) 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116187902 dCTP (100mM) 250 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210053583 D-Cycloserine 250 MG 6370 18% 38029011 
0210053580 D-Cycloserine 100 MG 6040 18% 38029011 
0210053525 D-Cycloserine 25 MG 5822 18% 38029011 
0210053510 D-Cycloserine 10 MG 5778 18% 38029011 
0210143810 D-CYSTEINE 10 G 35966 18% 38029011 
0215692780 D-delta-Tocopherol 100 G 15521 18% 38029011 
0218334080 Debromohymenialdisine 100 UG 34111 18% 38029011 
0230005006 Decahydronaphthalene, Certified Grade 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230005016 Decahydronaphthalene, Certified Grade 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218371105 Decarestrictine D 5 MG 105931 18% 38029011 
0218371101 Decarestrictine D 1 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0215902510 DECOYININE 10 MG 120978 18% 38029011 
0219504180 DECYLUBIQUINONE 100 MG 358097 18% 38029011 
0210147591 Dehydrocholic acid 1 KG 50754 18% 38029011 
0219965583 DEHYDROEPIANDROSTERONE 250 G 41597 18% 38029011 
0219965580 DEHYDROEPIANDROSTERONE 100 G 17997 18% 38029011 
0215889825 Deltamethrin 25 MG 29509 18% 38029011 
0218327201 Deltorphin I 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218327205 Deltorphin I 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218330305 Demecarium Bromide, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218330325 Demecarium Bromide, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219019550 Demecolcine 50 MG 69110 18% 38029011 
0219019510 Demecolcine 10 MG 17643 18% 38029011 
0219019505 Demecolcine 5 MG 11395 18% 38029011 
0219019501 Demecolcine 1 MG 6608 18% 38029011 
0215889980 DENDROTOXIN 100 UG 43448 18% 38029011 
0219394201 DENDROTOXIN I 140 UG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210149680 Deoxycholic acid 100 G 17842 18% 38029011 
0210149610 Deoxycholic acid 10 G 5487 18% 38029011 
0210290690 Deoxycholic acid, sodium salt 500 G 115308 18% 38029011 
0210290680 Deoxycholic acid, sodium salt 100 G 27347 18% 38029011 
0210290625 Deoxycholic acid, sodium salt 25 G 9780 18% 38029011 
0218367805 Deoxymanumycin A 5 MG 147226 18% 38029011 
0218367801 Deoxymanumycin A 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 
0218387025 Deoxynojirimycin 25 MG 68228 18% 38029011 
0218387005 Deoxynojirimycin 5 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218387001 Deoxynojirimycin 1 MG 7179 18% 38029011 
0219006210 Deoxyribonuclease I 10 MU 27640 18% 38029011 
0219006201 Deoxyribonuclease I 1 MU 7064 18% 38029011 
02190062.5 Deoxyribonuclease I 0.5 MU 6558 18% 38029011 
0210057583 Deoxyribonuclease I, ≥2000 kunitz U/mg 250 MG 38275 18% 38029011 
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0210057580 Deoxyribonuclease I, ≥2000 kunitz U/mg 100 MG 18770 18% 38029011 
0210057520 Deoxyribonuclease I, ≥2000 kunitz U/mg 20 MG 7907 18% 38029011 
0210057510 Deoxyribonuclease I, ≥2000 kunitz U/mg 10 MG 6605 18% 38029011 
0210057505 Deoxyribonuclease I, ≥2000 kunitz U/mg 5 MG 5954 18% 38029011 
0219037084 DEOXYRIBONUCLEASE II 400 KU 111949 18% 38029011 
0215227580 Deoxyribonucleic acid, sodium salt 100 G 47679 18% 38029011 
0215227525 Deoxyribonucleic acid, sodium salt 25 G 15133 18% 38029011 
0215227510 Deoxyribonucleic acid, sodium salt 10 G 8565 18% 38029011 

0219512991
Deoxyribonucleic acid, sodium salt, from calf 
thymus 1 G 63512 18% 38029011 

0219512990
Deoxyribonucleic acid, sodium salt, from calf 
thymus 500 MG 34857 18% 38029011 

0219512950
Deoxyribonucleic acid, sodium salt, from calf 
thymus 50 MG 8504 18% 38029011 

0216009805
Deoxyribonucleic acid, sodium salt, from fish 
sperm 5 G 20088 18% 38029011 

0216009801
Deoxyribonucleic acid, sodium salt, from fish 
sperm 1 G 7282 18% 38029011 

112420304 DEPC- Treated Water 500 ml 2800 18% 38029011 
111007201 DEPC-treated water 15 ML 1161 18% 38029011 
0215756205 DEQUALINIUM CHLORIDE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215756201 DEQUALINIUM CHLORIDE 1 G 12437 18% 38029011 
0218327301 Dermorphin 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218327305 Dermorphin 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 

0218388905 D-erythro-Dihydrosphingosine 1-phosphate 5 MG 129271 18% 38029011 

0218388901 D-erythro-Dihydrosphingosine 1-phosphate 1 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0215966525 D-erythro-SPHINGOSINE 25 MG 30463 18% 38029011 
0215966505 D-erythro-SPHINGOSINE 5 MG 9775 18% 38029011 
0215966501 D-erythro-SPHINGOSINE 1 MG 5879 18% 38029011 
116540406 DES 20 ML 1067 18% 38029011 

0215354391 DESIPRAMINE 1 G 50806 18% 38029011 
0215354383 DESIPRAMINE 250 MG 16246 18% 38029011 
0219137805 Desmosine 5 MG 72730 18% 38029011 
0219137801 Desmosine 1 MG 20186 18% 38029011 
04871030 Destaining sponge 50pcs/bag 1 BAG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219004094 Dexamethasone 5 G 30647 18% 38029011 
0219004091 Dexamethasone 1 G 9209 18% 38029011 
0219004090 Dexamethasone 500 MG 7767 18% 38029011 
0219004080 Dexamethasone 100 MG 6247 18% 38029011 
0219004025 Dexamethasone 25 MG 5873 18% 38029011 

0215756594
Dexamethasone 21-phosphate, disodium 
salt 5 G 16950 18% 38029011 

0215756590
Dexamethasone 21-phosphate, disodium 
salt 500 MG 6033 18% 38029011 
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0215756580
Dexamethasone 21-phosphate, disodium 
salt 100 MG 5811 18% 38029011 

0215756591
Dexamethasone 21-phosphate, disodium 
salt 1 G 4848 18% 38029011 

0219456191 Dexamethasone, cell culture reagent 1 G 9209 18% 38029011 
0219456190 Dexamethasone, cell culture reagent 500 MG 8213 18% 38029011 
0219456180 Dexamethasone, cell culture reagent 100 MG 6247 18% 38029011 
0219456125 Dexamethasone, cell culture reagent 25 MG 5873 18% 38029011 
0219456001 Dexamethasone, gamma-irradiated 1 MG 4547 18% 38029011 
02199350.1 Dexamethasone, water soluble 0.1 G 10980 18% 38029011 
02199350.6 Dexamethasone, water soluble 0.05 G 8365 18% 38029011 
0219004194 DEXAMETHASONE-21-ACETATE 5 G 57126 18% 38029011 
0218322690 Dexibuprofen, NeuroPure 500 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218322780 Dexketoprofen, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210150791 DEXTRAN 1 KG 243651 18% 38029011 
0520519580 Dextran 100 G 11427 18% 38029011 
0210150891 Dextran (35,000-50,000) 1 KG 124981 18% 38029011 
0210150890 Dextran (35,000-50,000) 500 G 65839 18% 38029011 
0210150880 Dextran (35,000-50,000) 100 G 16747 18% 38029011 
0210150850 Dextran (35,000-50,000) 50 G 10980 18% 38029011 
0210150810 Dextran (35,000-50,000) 10 G 6340 18% 38029011 
0210151890 Dextran sodium sulfate (6,000-8,000) 500 G 239408 18% 38029011 
0210151880 Dextran sodium sulfate (6,000-8,000) 100 G 49905 18% 38029011 
0210151850 Dextran sodium sulfate (6,000-8,000) 50 G 27758 18% 38029011 
0210151810 Dextran sodium sulfate (6,000-8,000) 10 G 9568 18% 38029011 
0210151801 Dextran sodium sulfate (6,000-8,000) 1 G 5606 18% 38029011 
0216011180 Dextran Sulfate Sodium Salt 100 G 47666 18% 38029011 
0216011150 Dextran Sulfate Sodium Salt 50 G 25773 18% 38029011 
0216011110 Dextran Sulfate Sodium Salt 10 G 8357 18% 38029011 
0216011101 Dextran Sulfate Sodium Salt 1 G 4447 18% 38029011 

0216011090
Dextran sulfate sodium salt, colitis grade 
(36,000 - 50,000) 500 G 245636 18% 38029011 

0216011091
Dextran sulfate sodium salt, colitis grade 
(36,000 - 50,000) 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0216011080
Dextran sulfate sodium salt, colitis grade 
(36,000 - 50,000) 100 G 53104 18% 38029011 

0216011050
Dextran sulfate sodium salt, colitis grade 
(36,000 - 50,000) 50 G 30448 18% 38029011 

0216011025
Dextran sulfate sodium salt, colitis grade 
(36,000 - 50,000) 25 G 16980 18% 38029011 

0216011010
Dextran sulfate sodium salt, colitis grade 
(36,000 - 50,000) 10 G 8760 18% 38029011 

0216011001
Dextran sulfate sodium salt, colitis grade 
(36,000 - 50,000) 1 G 4158 18% 38029011 

0210151680 Dextran Sulfate Sodium Salt, reagent grade 100 G 48758 18% 38029011 
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0210151650 Dextran Sulfate Sodium Salt, reagent grade 50 G 26446 18% 38029011 

0210151610 Dextran Sulfate Sodium Salt, reagent grade 10 G 8357 18% 38029011 

0210151601 Dextran Sulfate Sodium Salt, reagent grade 1 G 4596 18% 38029011 
0210151491 Dextran, clinical grade 1 KG 135917 18% 38029011 
0210151490 Dextran, clinical grade 500 G 70776 18% 38029011 
0210151480 Dextran, clinical grade 100 G 16822 18% 38029011 
0210151450 Dextran, clinical grade 50 G 10246 18% 38029011 
0218014091 Dextran, clinical grade (60,000-90,000) 1 KG 66311 18% 38029011 
0218014090 Dextran, clinical grade (60,000-90,000) 500 G 36504 18% 38029011 
0218014080 Dextran, clinical grade (60,000-90,000) 100 G 11089 18% 38029011 
0218014050 Dextran, clinical grade (60,000-90,000) 50 G 8252 18% 38029011 
0218014010 Dextran, clinical grade (60,000-90,000) 10 G 4883 18% 38029011 
0210150590 Dextran; MW=40,000 500 G 29448 18% 38029011 
0210150580 Dextran; MW=40,000 100 G 8710 18% 38029011 
0210150550 Dextran; MW=40,000 50 G 6352 18% 38029011 
0210150510 Dextran; MW=40,000 10 G 4462 18% 38029011 
0296004801 Dextri-maltose® 1 KG 7113 18% 38029011 
0210151794 Dextrin type 1, commercial grade 5 KG 12644 18% 38029011 
0290152092 Dextrin type II, commercial grade 3 KG 11989 18% 38029011 
0290152090 Dextrin type II, commercial grade 500 G 6406 18% 38029011 
0216005790 Dextrin type III, commercial grade 500 G 6250 18% 38029011 
0296042925 Dextrinized corn starch 25 LB 21542 18% 38029011 
0296042905 Dextrinized corn starch 5 LB 11183 18% 38029011 
0215354494 Dextromethorphan hydrobromide 5 G 5718 18% 38029011 
0215354483 Dextromethorphan hydrobromide 250 MG 4994 18% 38029011 
0215354495 Dextromethorphan hydrobromide 10 G 4673 18% 38029011 
0215354491 Dextromethorphan hydrobromide 1 G 3849 18% 38029011 
0215374190 Dextrorphan-D-tartrate 500 MG 64102 18% 38029011 
0215374183 Dextrorphan-D-tartrate 250 MG 34154 18% 38029011 
0215374181 Dextrorphan-D-tartrate 150 MG 22175 18% 38029011 
0215374150 Dextrorphan-D-tartrate 50 MG 10476 18% 38029011 
0290559425 Dextrose Monohydrate 25 LB 20364 18% 38029011 
0290559405 Dextrose Monohydrate 5 LB 11170 18% 38029011 
0219901390 Dextrose, Anhydrous, USP Grade 500 G 6873 18% 38029011 
0219901383 Dextrose, Anhydrous, USP Grade 250 G 4934 18% 38029011 

0522368705
D-Galactose-1-phosphate dipotassium salt, 
pentahydrate 5 G 211895 18% 38029011 

0215719496 D-Gluconic acid potassium salt 2.5 KG 147486 18% 38029011 
0210178094 D-Glucono-delta-lactone, ≥99% 5 KG 126623 18% 38029011 
0215392890 D-Glucosamine sulfate 500 G 9258 18% 38029011 
0215392880 D-Glucosamine sulfate 100 G 5063 18% 38029011 
0215392825 D-Glucosamine sulfate 25 G 4420 18% 38029011 
0215392810 D-Glucosamine sulfate 10 G 4303 18% 38029011 
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0210178625 D-GLUCOSE-6-PHOSPHATE, 98-100% 25 G 58216 18% 38029011 

0210031305
D-Glucose-6-phosphate, dipotassium salt, 
hydrate,≥95% 5 G 156860 18% 38029011 

0210031301
D-Glucose-6-phosphate, dipotassium salt, 
hydrate,≥95% 1 G 34296 18% 38029011 

02100313.5
D-Glucose-6-phosphate, dipotassium salt, 
hydrate,≥95% 500 MG 20249 18% 38029011 

0210031225
D-Glucose-6-phosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate, ≥98% 25 G 138409 18% 38029011 

0210031205
D-Glucose-6-phosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate, ≥98% 5 G 30581 18% 38029011 

02100312.5
D-Glucose-6-phosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate, ≥98% 500 MG 8253 18% 38029011 

0210180110 D-Glutamine, ≥98% 10 G 10904 18% 38029011 
11NTGTP100 dGTP (100 mM) 250 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 
11NTGTP111 dGTP (100 mM) 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116187904 dGTP (100mM) 250 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215126380 D-HISTIDINE 100 G 162349 18% 38029011 
0210194925 D-Histidine hydrochloride 25 G 4285 18% 38029011 
0520601380 Di-2-ethylhexyl phthalate 100 G 6920 18% 38029011 
0215240925 DIACYLGLYCEROL KINASE INHIBITOR I 25 MG 162094 18% 38029011 
0215240905 DIACYLGLYCEROL KINASE INHIBITOR I 5 MG 35697 18% 38029011 
0215240901 DIACYLGLYCEROL KINASE INHIBITOR I 1 MG 10749 18% 38029011 
0215428405 DIACYLGLYCEROL KINASE INHIBITOR II 5 MG 43773 18% 38029011 
0215428401 DIACYLGLYCEROL KINASE INHIBITOR II 1 MG 12251 18% 38029011 
0219375090 Diallyl trisulfide 500 MG 203276 18% 38029011 
0219375080 Diallyl trisulfide 100 MG 45475 18% 38029011 
0219375025 Diallyl trisulfide 25 MG 17820 18% 38029011 
0210152705 Diamide 5 G 63498 18% 38029011 
0210152701 Diamide 1 G 15618 18% 38029011 
02101527.5 Diamide 500 MG 10365 18% 38029011 
02101527.1 Diamide 100 MG 6862 18% 38029011 
0215084410 Diaphorase 10 MG 36415 18% 38029011 
0215084301 Diaphorase 2 KU 31001 18% 38029011 
0215084405 Diaphorase 5 MG 20707 18% 38029011 
0215084401 Diaphorase 1 MG 8671 18% 38029011 
0210153991 Diastase 1 KG 197442 18% 38029011 
0210153980 Diastase 100 G 22864 18% 38029011 
0210153925 Diastase 25 G 8833 18% 38029011 
0218373705 Diastovaricin I 5 MG 161589 18% 38029011 
0218373701 Diastovaricin I 1 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
02183737.5 Diastovaricin I 500 UG 34111 18% 38029011 
0215760794 Diatomaceous earth, acid-washed 5 KG 115513 18% 38029011 
0215760791 Diatomaceous earth, acid-washed 1 KG 25535 18% 38029011 
0215760780 Diatomaceous earth, acid-washed 100 G 7342 18% 38029011 
0215760694 Diatomaceous Earth, Non-washed 5 KG 28204 18% 38029011 
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0215760691 Diatomaceous Earth, Non-washed 1 KG 8788 18% 38029011 
0219150180 Diatrizoic Acid Dihydrate 100 G 23199 18% 38029011 
0219150110 Diatrizoic Acid Dihydrate 10 G 6034 18% 38029011 
0219019183 Diazolidinyl urea 250 G 18332 18% 38029011 
0219019180 Diazolidinyl urea 100 G 9284 18% 38029011 
0219019125 Diazolidinyl urea 25 G 5535 18% 38029011 
02180787.1 Diazoxide, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180787.3 Diazoxide, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215085850 DIBUCAINE 50 G 33455 18% 38029011 

0523091780
Dibutylboryl trifluoromethanesulfonate 
solution (1.0 M in in 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0523091791
Dibutylboryl trifluoromethanesulfonate 
solution (1.0 M in in 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230022816 Dichloromethane, U.S.P/N.F 4 X 4 L 52595 18% 38029011 

0520198150 Dichlorophene 50 G 10546 18% 38029011 
0215766082 Diclofenac 200 G 10960 18% 38029011 
0215766080 Diclofenac 100 G 7068 18% 38029011 
0215766010 Diclofenac 10 G 4503 18% 38029011 
0215766101 DICYANDIAMIDE 1 KG 10309 18% 38029011 
0219019225 Diethyl carbamazine citrate 25 G 12546 18% 38029011 
0219019210 Diethyl carbamazine citrate 10 G 6919 18% 38029011 
0215768491 DIETHYL CHLOROPHOSPHATE 1 KG 264197 18% 38029011 
0215090250 Diethyl pyrocarbonate 50 ML 66966 18% 38029011 
0215090225 Diethyl pyrocarbonate 25 ML 38992 18% 38029011 
0215090280 Diethyl pyrocarbonate 100 ML 32358 18% 38029011 
0215090205 Diethyl pyrocarbonate 5 ML 16731 18% 38029011 
0520200105 DIETHYL SULFONE 5 G 4147 18% 38029011 
0218320510 Diethylamine NONOate, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218320525 Diethylamine NONOate, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215089290 DIETHYLENE GLYCOL DIMETHYL ETHER 500 ML 46766 18% 38029011 
0215089280 DIETHYLENE GLYCOL DIMETHYL ETHER 100 ML 11583 18% 38029011 
520693980 DIETHYLENE GLYCOL STEARATE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215147825
Diethylenetriamine-N,N,N',N",N"-
pentaacetic Acid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215147883
Diethylenetriamine-N,N,N',N",N"-
pentaacetic Acid 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215147891
Diethylenetriamine-N,N,N',N",N"-
pentaacetic Acid 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

520798101 DIETHYLENETRIAMINEPENTAACETIC ACID 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218083601 Difenoconazole, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218083605 Difenoconazole, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218083625 Difenoconazole, NeuroPure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218374701 Differolide 1 MG 79003 18% 38029011 
02183747.5 Differolide 500 UG 46681 18% 38029011 
02180837.5 Diflunisal, NeuroPure 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218083701 Diflunisal, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0218083705 Diflunisal, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
116000274 DIGITAL PCB 1 EACH 193015 18% 38029011 
0215948091 Digitonin, Water Soluble 1 G 93268 18% 38029011 
0215948090 Digitonin, Water Soluble 500 MG 50242 18% 38029011 
0215948082 Digitonin, Water Soluble 200 MG 23452 18% 38029011 
0215948050 Digitonin, Water Soluble 50 MG 10201 18% 38029011 
0219364505 DIHYDREXIDINE 5 MG 48083 18% 38029011 
0219364501 DIHYDREXIDINE 1 MG 12919 18% 38029011 
0218345501 Dihydroartemisinin 1 G 61048 18% 38029011 
02183455.2 Dihydroartemisinin 250 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
02183455.6 Dihydroartemisinin 50 MG 16157 18% 38029011 
0218369105 Dihydro-beta-naphthocyclinone 5 MG 129271 18% 38029011 
0218369101 Dihydro-beta-naphthocyclinone 1 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218336801 Dihydrochlamydocin 1 MG 75407 18% 38029011 
02183368.2 Dihydrochlamydocin 250 UG 25134 18% 38029011 
0215977125 DIHYDROERGOCRYSTINE 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215977280 DIHYDROERGOTAMINE 100 MG 29528 18% 38029011 
0215977225 DIHYDROERGOTAMINE 25 MG 10774 18% 38029011 
0215977210 DIHYDROERGOTAMINE 10 MG 7253 18% 38029011 
0218375001 Dihydromanumycin A 1 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0215090683 Dihydromyrcenol 250 G 10231 18% 38029011 
0215090680 Dihydromyrcenol 100 G 6364 18% 38029011 
0215090625 Dihydromyrcenol 25 G 4756 18% 38029011 
0210040580 Dihydrostreptomycin sulfate 100 G 9850 18% 38029011 
0210040525 Dihydrostreptomycin sulfate 25 G 5676 18% 38029011 
0210040505 Dihydrostreptomycin sulfate 5 G 4503 18% 38029011 

0219452880
Dihydrostreptomycin Sulfate, cell culture 
reagent 100 G 9850 18% 38029011 

0219452825
Dihydrostreptomycin Sulfate, cell culture 
reagent 25 G 5676 18% 38029011 

0219452805
Dihydrostreptomycin sulfate, cell culture 
reagent 5 G 4503 18% 38029011 

0520902580 DIISOBUTYL PHTHALATE 100 G 4417 18% 38029011 
0215775410 DIISOPROPYLAMINE 10 L 72693 18% 38029011 
0215977425 DILAZEP 25 MG 32705 18% 38029011 
0215977405 DILAZEP 5 MG 10192 18% 38029011 
0215977401 DILAZEP 1 MG 5963 18% 38029011 
0215149610 Diltiazem 10 G 84323 18% 38029011 
0215149605 Diltiazem 5 G 43627 18% 38029011 
0215149601 Diltiazem 1 G 11068 18% 38029011 
0215373380 DIMAPRIT 100 MG 37312 18% 38029011 
0215373350 DIMAPRIT 50 MG 21150 18% 38029011 
0215373325 DIMAPRIT 25 MG 12418 18% 38029011 
0215373305 DIMAPRIT 5 MG 6408 18% 38029011 
0215373301 DIMAPRIT 1 MG 5206 18% 38029011 
0219018925 Dimenhydrinate 25 G 23520 18% 38029011 
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0219018910 Dimenhydrinate 10 G 11577 18% 38029011 
0215094505 Dimethyl pimelimidate dihydrochloride 5 G 49155 18% 38029011 
0215094501 Dimethyl pimelimidate dihydrochloride 1 G 18728 18% 38029011 
02150945.2 Dimethyl pimelimidate dihydrochloride 250 MG 12136 18% 38029011 
0219018691 Dimethyl sulfoxide, 99+% 1 L 10195 18% 38029011 

0219018690 Dimethyl sulfoxide, 99+% 500 ML 8897 18% 38029011 
0219018680 Dimethyl sulfoxide, 99+% 100 ML 5588 18% 38029011 

0219141891 Dimethyl sulfoxide, ACS reagent grade, ≥99% 1 L 18753 18% 38029011 

0219141890 Dimethyl sulfoxide, ACS reagent grade, ≥99% 500 ML 13636 18% 38029011 

0219141880 Dimethyl sulfoxide, ACS reagent grade, ≥99% 100 ML 9610 18% 38029011 
0230006816 Dimethyl sulfoxide, biology grade, ≥99% 4 X 4 L 228604 18% 38029011 

0230006804 Dimethyl sulfoxide, biology grade, ≥99% 4 L 56895 18% 38029011 

0219605591 Dimethyl sulfoxide, cell culture reagent 1 L 15661 18% 38029011 

0219605590 Dimethyl sulfoxide, cell culture reagent 500 ML 13339 18% 38029011 

0219605580 Dimethyl sulfoxide, cell culture reagent 100 ML 11994 18% 38029011 
0219605525 Dimethyl sulfoxide, cell culture reagent 25 ML 9025 18% 38029011 

0219481983
Dimethyl sulfoxide, molecular biology 
reagent 250 ML 12867 18% 38029011 

0219481950
Dimethyl sulfoxide, molecular biology 
reagent 50 ML 9969 18% 38029011 

0219481980
Dimethyl sulfoxide, molecular biology 
reagent 100 ML 9454 18% 38029011 

0215093910 Dimethyldioctadecyl ammonium bromide 10 G 14438 18% 38029011 
0215093905 Dimethyldioctadecyl ammonium bromide 5 G 8731 18% 38029011 
0215251890 Dimethylglyoxime, ACS 500 G 15401 18% 38029011 
0215251880 Dimethylglyoxime, ACS 100 G 6232 18% 38029011 
0215251825 Dimethylglyoxime, ACS 25 G 4771 18% 38029011 
0215095891 Dimidium bromide 1 G 22651 18% 38029011 
0215095890 Dimidium bromide 500 MG 14601 18% 38029011 
0215095880 Dimidium bromide 100 MG 7519 18% 38029011 
521073325 Dinonyl phthalate 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210157590 Dioctyl sulfosuccinate, sodium salt 500 G 19966 18% 38029011 
0210157550 Dioctyl sulfosuccinate, sodium salt 50 G 5648 18% 38029011 
0219515191 Diolein 1 G 38143 18% 38029011 
0219515190 Diolein 500 MG 22854 18% 38029011 
0219515180 Diolein 100 MG 10601 18% 38029011 
0219515150 Diolein 50 MG 8783 18% 38029011 
03SPE0210 Dipeptidyl peptidase IV, human 10 MU 90048 18% 38029011 

0219004480 Diphenhydramine 100 G 6390 18% 38029011 
0219004410 Diphenhydramine 10 G 3676 18% 38029011 
0218327401 Diphenidine HCl, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218327405 Diphenidine HCl, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0522767625 DIPHENYL IODONIUM-2-CARBOXYLATE 25 MG 5721 18% 38029011 
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0215097080 Diphenylacetonitrile 100 G 9034 18% 38029011 
0215251905 Diphenylaminesulfonic acid, sodium salt 5 G 5310 18% 38029011 
0215952301 Diphenylcyclopropenone 1 G 14892 18% 38029011 
0215372510 DIPROPYLDOPAMINE 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215372550 DIPROPYLDOPAMINE 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215372580 DIPROPYLDOPAMINE 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215372583 DIPROPYLDOPAMINE 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 

0218320605 Dipropylenetriamine NONOate, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 

0218320625 Dipropylenetriamine NONOate, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215245025 DIPSO 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215245080 DIPSO 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215372250 Dipyridamole 50 G 6933 18% 38029011 
0210207390 D-Isoascorbic acid 500 G 7518 18% 38029011 
0210207380 D-Isoascorbic acid 100 G 4716 18% 38029011 
0219502225 Dispase 25 UN 12669 18% 38029011 
0219502205 Dispase 5 UN 6776 18% 38029011 
0215787505 Disperse Blue 1 5 G 7614 18% 38029011 
0215787625 Disperse Blue 14 25 G 3441 18% 38029011 
0215788181 Disperse Red 11 150 G 58132 18% 38029011 
0218314925 Disulfiram, NeuroPure 25 G 4937 18% 38029011 
0218314980 Disulfiram, NeuroPure 100 G 4937 18% 38029011 
0210059825 Dithioerythritol 25 G 134270 18% 38029011 
0210059880 Dithioerythritol 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
04808378 Dithioerythritol 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210059810 Dithioerythritol 10 G 58179 18% 38029011 
0210059805 Dithioerythritol 5 G 32851 18% 38029011 
0210059801 Dithioerythritol 1 G 13422 18% 38029011 
02100598.5 Dithioerythritol 500 MG 12563 18% 38029011 
04808376 Dithioerythritol 5 G 12487 18% 38029011 
0215099980 DITHIZONE 100 G 73632 18% 38029011 
0215100010 Dithizone 10 G 9617 18% 38029011 
0215100005 Dithizone 5 G 7669 18% 38029011 
0215100001 Dithizone 1 G 6111 18% 38029011 
0219150294 Dithranol 5 G 7340 18% 38029011 
0219150283 Dithranol 250 MG 5905 18% 38029011 
0219150291 Dithranol 1 G 4848 18% 38029011 
02101567.5 DL-3,4-DIHYDROXYMANDELIC ACID 500 MG 12697 18% 38029011 
02101567.1 DL-3,4-DIHYDROXYMANDELIC ACID 100 MG 7144 18% 38029011 
0521017780 DL-5-Fluorotryptophan 100 MG 15692 18% 38029011 
0210084496 DL-7-Azatryptophan 2.5 G 92200 18% 38029011 
0520923001 D-Lactic acid, zinc salt 1 G 9455 18% 38029011 
0219967701 D-Lactose 1 KG 8940 18% 38029011 
02199677.1 D-Lactose 0.1 KG 3880 18% 38029011 
0210043090 DL-alpha-Amino-n-butyric Acid 500 G 154547 18% 38029011 
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0210043080 DL-alpha-Amino-n-butyric Acid 100 G 34838 18% 38029011 
0210043025 DL-alpha-Amino-n-butyric Acid 25 G 11242 18% 38029011 
0218315050 DL-Aminoglutethimide, NeuroPure 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218315083 DL-Aminoglutethimide, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210070010 DL-ARABINOSE 10 G 10338 18% 38029011 
0210073380 DL-Arginine 100 G 36509 18% 38029011 
0210080391 DL-Aspartic acid 1 KG 10170 18% 38029011 
0210080390 DL-Aspartic acid 500 G 7752 18% 38029011 
0210080383 DL-Aspartic acid 250 G 6558 18% 38029011 
0210094325 DL-beta-Phenyllactic acid 25 G 48640 18% 38029011 
0215499380 DL-CITRONELLOL 100 G 5245 18% 38029011 
0210145205 DL-Cystine dihydrochloride 5 G 4949 18% 38029011 
0210145201 DL-Cystine dihydrochloride 1 G 4370 18% 38029011 
0210059780 DL-Dithiothreitol 100 G 75529 18% 38029011 
0210059750 DL-Dithiothreitol 50 G 39129 18% 38029011 
0219482150 DL-Dithiothreitol 50 G 39129 18% 38029011 
0210059725 DL-Dithiothreitol 25 G 21405 18% 38029011 
0219482125 DL-Dithiothreitol 25 G 21405 18% 38029011 
0210059710 DL-Dithiothreitol 10 G 10880 18% 38029011 
0219482110 DL-Dithiothreitol 10 G 10710 18% 38029011 
0210059705 DL-Dithiothreitol 5 G 7453 18% 38029011 
0219482105 DL-Dithiothreitol 5 G 7453 18% 38029011 
02100597.2 DL-Dithiothreitol 250 MG 5882 18% 38029011 
02194821.2 DL-Dithiothreitol 250 MG 5882 18% 38029011 
0210059701 DL-Dithiothreitol 1 G 4871 18% 38029011 
0219482101 DL-Dithiothreitol 1 G 4871 18% 38029011 
04856100 DL-Dithiothreitol, electrophoresis grade 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
04856127 DL-Dithiothreitol, electrophoresis grade 100 G 74803 18% 38029011 
04856126 DL-Dithiothreitol, electrophoresis grade 5 G 8871 18% 38029011 
0215106480 DL-Epinephrine 100 G 278985 18% 38029011 
0215106425 DL-Epinephrine 25 G 76997 18% 38029011 
0215106405 DL-Epinephrine 5 G 23644 18% 38029011 
0215106401 DL-Epinephrine 1 G 13626 18% 38029011 
0210166205 DL-Ethionine, ~99% 5 G 47139 18% 38029011 
0210166201 DL-Ethionine, ~99% 1 G 12348 18% 38029011 
0210196882 DL-HOMATROPINE 200 G 92894 18% 38029011 
0215738905 DL-Homoserine lactone 5 G 21603 18% 38029011 
0215523490 D-Limonene 500 ML 12631 18% 38029011 
0215523480 D-Limonene 100 ML 11625 18% 38029011 
0210207425 DL-ISOCITRIC ACID 25 G 57735 18% 38029011 
0210208290 DL-Isoleucine 500 G 52807 18% 38029011 
0210082450 DL-Lactic acid (lithium salt) 50 G 16945 18% 38029011 
0210082410 DL-Lactic acid (lithium salt) 10 G 6739 18% 38029011 
0210082405 DL-Lactic acid (lithium salt) 5 G 5452 18% 38029011 
0219531001 DL-METANEPHRINE 1 G 110656 18% 38029011 
02195310.2 DL-METANEPHRINE 250 MG 31209 18% 38029011 
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02195310.1 DL-METANEPHRINE 100 MG 15047 18% 38029011 
02195310.3 DL-METANEPHRINE 25 MG 7410 18% 38029011 
0210517405 DL-NORMETANEPHRINE, ~98% 5 G 221439 18% 38029011 
0210517401 DL-NORMETANEPHRINE, ~98% 1 G 53803 18% 38029011 
02105174.5 DL-NORMETANEPHRINE, ~98% 500 MG 29646 18% 38029011 
02105174.2 DL-NORMETANEPHRINE, ~98% 250 MG 16992 18% 38029011 
02105174.1 DL-NORMETANEPHRINE, ~98% 100 MG 9636 18% 38029011 
0215014301 DL-OCTOPAMINE 1 G 4327 18% 38029011 
0210261891 DL-phenylalanine 1 KG 15203 18% 38029011 
0219008880 DL-PROPRANOLOL 100 G 153848 18% 38029011 
0210278080 DL-Pyroglutamic acid 100 G 19757 18% 38029011 
0210278025 DL-Pyroglutamic acid 25 G 8093 18% 38029011 
0210286891 DL-Serine 1 KG 34716 18% 38029011 
0210286880 DL-Serine 100 G 7692 18% 38029011 
0210286825 DL-Serine 25 G 6006 18% 38029011 
0219378150 DL-Sulforaphan 50 MG 122744 18% 38029011 
0219378125 DL-Sulforaphan 25 MG 61407 18% 38029011 
0219475150 DL-THIOCTIC ACID 50 G 100295 18% 38029011 
0210113850 DL-Thioctic acid, ≥98% 50 G 5788 18% 38029011 
0210113825 DL-Thioctic acid, ≥98% 25 G 5036 18% 38029011 
0210113805 DL-Thioctic acid, ≥98% 5 G 4375 18% 38029011 
0210113801 DL-Thioctic acid, ≥98% 1 G 4255 18% 38029011 
0215284125 DL-THIORPHAN 25 MG 110174 18% 38029011 
0210305091 DL-Threonine, >99% 1 KG 167692 18% 38029011 
0210305080 DL-Threonine, >99% 100 G 20093 18% 38029011 
0210305025 DL-Threonine, >99% 25 G 8083 18% 38029011 
0210305010 DL-Threonine, >99% 10 G 5744 18% 38029011 
0215704710 DL-Trihexylphenidyl Hydrochloride 10 G 23520 18% 38029011 
0215704705 DL-Trihexylphenidyl Hydrochloride 5 G 13225 18% 38029011 
0215715775 DL-Tryptophan methyl ester 75 G 6046 18% 38029011 
0210317690 DL-Tyrosine 500 G 69360 18% 38029011 
0210322990 DL-Valine, ≥99% 500 G 19012 18% 38029011 
0210322980 DL-Valine, ≥99% 100 G 7981 18% 38029011 
0210322925 DL-Valine, ≥99% 25 G 4939 18% 38029011 
0210055980 DL-α-Tocopherol acetate 100 G 5063 18% 38029011 
0210055925 DL-α-Tocopherol acetate 25 G 4420 18% 38029011 
0210055905 DL-α-Tocopherol acetate 5 G 4264 18% 38029011 
0210055590 DL-α-Tocopherol acetate, 250 u/g 500 G 16397 18% 38029011 
0210055580 DL-α-Tocopherol acetate, 250 u/g 100 G 6491 18% 38029011 
0210055525 DL-α-Tocopherol acetate, 250 u/g 25 G 4836 18% 38029011 
0215748275 DL-β-HYDROXYPHENETHYLAMINE 75 G 125708 18% 38029011 
0210100081 DL-β-PHENYLSERINE 150 G 115069 18% 38029011 
0210224805 D-Mannitol, ≥96% 5 KG 61790 18% 38029011 
0210224801 D-Mannitol, ≥96% 1 KG 15014 18% 38029011 
02102248.5 D-Mannitol, ≥96% 500 G 10400 18% 38029011 
0218379091 D-Mannitol, ACS 1 KG 56937 18% 38029011 
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0215254091 D-Mannitol, ACS 1 KG 48059 18% 38029011 
0218379090 D-Mannitol, ACS 500 G 31449 18% 38029011 
0215254090 D-Mannitol, ACS 500 G 27031 18% 38029011 
0218379083 D-Mannitol, ACS 250 G 16190 18% 38029011 
0215254083 D-Mannitol, ACS 250 G 15628 18% 38029011 
0210225203 D-MANNOSAMINE 3 G 112572 18% 38029011 
0218361205 DMAPB 5 MG 215454 18% 38029011 
0218361201 DMAPB 1 MG 53860 18% 38029011 

091233354 DMEM (Dulbecco's Modified Eagle Medium) 500 ML 3463 18% 38029011 

91033224
DMEM w/ L-Gln, w/o Sodium Bicarbonate, 
Sodium Pyruvate 1 X 50 L Inquire 18%

38029011 

091233254
DMEM(1×)Dulbecco's Modified Eagle 
Medium, with 4.5 g/L Dextr 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

091047322
DMEM/Nutrient Mixture F-12 Ham with 
HEPES 10 L Inquire 18%

38029011 

091047324
DMEM/Nutrient Mixture F-12 Ham with 
HEPES 50 L Inquire 18%

38029011 

0210227882 D-Methionine 200 G 55974 18% 38029011 
0218403401 DMG-PEG 2000 (>99%) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218403405 DMG-PEG 2000 (>99%) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218358525 DMNQ 25 MG 82591 18% 38029011 
0218358510 DMNQ 10 MG 41295 18% 38029011 
0218358505 DMNQ 5 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218078805 DMP 543, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218078825 DMP 543, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210205291 D-Myo-Inositol 1 KG 18223 18% 38029011 
0210205290 D-Myo-Inositol 500 G 16723 18% 38029011 
0210205280 D-Myo-Inositol 100 G 6481 18% 38029011 
0210205250 D-Myo-Inositol 50 G 5383 18% 38029011 

0215835301 D-myo-INOSITOL 1,3,4,5-TETRAPHOSPHATE 1 MG 4599 18% 38029011 

02158352.1 D-myo-INOSITOL 1,3,4-TRISPHOSPHATE (IP3) 100 UG 4324 18% 38029011 
0215835401 D-myo-INOSITOL 1,4,5-TRISPHOSPHATE 1 MG 46166 18% 38029011 
0215960601 D-myo-INOSITOL 1,4,5-TRISPHOSPHATE 1 MG 34437 18% 38029011 
0219468891 D-Myo-inositol, cell culture reagent 1 KG 28565 18% 38029011 
0219468890 D-myo-Inositol, cell culture reagent 500 G 16723 18% 38029011 
0219468880 D-Myo-inositol, cell culture reagent 100 G 6481 18% 38029011 
0219468850 D-Myo-inositol, cell culture reagent 50 G 5383 18% 38029011 

02180739.1
D-myo-Inositol-1,2,3,4-tetraphosphate 
tetrasodium salt 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

02180739.5
D-myo-Inositol-1,2,3,4-tetraphosphate 
tetrasodium salt 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

02180740.1
D-myo-Inositol-1,2,3,5,6-pentaphosphate 
pentasodium salt 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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02180740.5
D-myo-Inositol-1,2,3,5,6-pentaphosphate 
pentasodium salt 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

02180736.1
D-myo-Inositol-1,2-diphosphate disodium 
salt 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

02180736.5
D-myo-Inositol-1,2-diphosphate disodium 
salt 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218073601
D-myo-Inositol-1,2-diphosphate disodium 
salt 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

02180751.1
D-myo-Inositol-1,3,4-triphosphate trisodium 
salt 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

02180751.5
D-myo-Inositol-1,3,4-triphosphate trisodium 
salt 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218075101
D-myo-Inositol-1,3,4-triphosphate trisodium 
salt 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

02180747.1
D-myo-Inositol-1,3-diphosphate disodium 
salt 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

02180747.5
D-myo-Inositol-1,3-diphosphate disodium 
salt 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218074701
D-myo-Inositol-1,3-diphosphate disodium 
salt 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219568701 D-myo-INOSITOL-1,4,5-TRIPHOSPHATE 1 MG 27617 18% 38029011 
0219568802 D-myo-Inositol-1,4,5-triphosphate 2 MG 5749 18% 38029011 

02180756.1
D-myo-Inositol-1,4,5-triphosphate trisodium 
salt 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

02180756.5
D-myo-Inositol-1,4,5-triphosphate trisodium 
salt 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218075601
D-myo-Inositol-1,4,5-triphosphate trisodium 
salt 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215460280
D-myo-INOSITOL-1,4,5-TRISPHOSPHATE 
(POTASSIUM SALT) 100 UG 34442 18% 38029011 

02180738.1 D-myo-Inositol-1-phosphate sodium salt 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180738.5 D-myo-Inositol-1-phosphate sodium salt 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218073801 D-myo-Inositol-1-phosphate sodium salt 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180766.1 D-myo-Inositol-3-phosphate sodium salt 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180766.5 D-myo-Inositol-3-phosphate sodium salt 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218076601 D-myo-Inositol-3-phosphate sodium salt 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822201 DNA Marker, Broad Range 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822202 DNA Marker, Broad Range 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822211 DNA Marker, High Range 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822212 DNA Marker, High Range 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822221 DNA Marker, Low Range 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822222 DNA Marker, Low Range 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4821805 DNA-Erase 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
11QD0500 DNA-OFF 500 ML 13136 18% 38029011 
0215962580 D-NMMA, monoacetate 100 MG 105931 18% 38029011 
0215962525 D-NMMA, monoacetate 25 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
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0215962505 D-NMMA, monoacetate 5 MG 16157 18% 38029011 
0210287494 DNP-L-SERINE 5 G 114720 18% 38029011 
116187905 dNTP (dATP, dCTP, dTTP, dGTP) set 4 X 250 ULInquire 18% 38029011 
11NTPMX100 dNTP Mix (10 mM each) 500 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 
11NTPMX105 dNTP Mix (10 mM each) 5 X 500 ULInquire 18% 38029011 
116187900 dNTP mix (10mM each) 250 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 
11NTPMX250 dNTP Mix (25 mM each) 200 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 
11NTPMX255 dNTP Mix (25 mM each) 5 X 200 ULInquire 18% 38029011 
11NTPMX050 dNTP Mix (5 mM each) 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
11NTPMX055 dNTP Mix (5 mM each) 5 X 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
11NTACG100 dNTP set (100 mM each) 4 X 250 ULInquire 18% 38029011 
11NTACG111 dNTP set (100 mM each) 4 X 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
114025522 DOB 2% galactose 454 G 30686 18% 38029011 

114025922 DOB 2% galactose, 1% raffinose 454 G 65570 18% 38029011 

114025912 DOB 2% galactose, 1% raffinose 227 G 33328 18% 38029011 

114025712 DOB 2% raffinose 227 G 41371 18% 38029011 

114025042 DOB Medium (Powder) 5 KG 48172 18% 38029011 

114025032 DOB Medium (Powder) 1 KG 10481 18% 38029011 
114025022 DOB Medium (Powder) 454 G 8610 18% 38029011 

114025012 DOB Medium (Powder) 227 G 3233 18% 38029011 

114026032 DOBA medium 1 KG 18186 18% 38029011 

114026022 DOBA medium 454 G 9331 18% 38029011 

114026012 DOBA medium 227 G 5334 18% 38029011 

114026522 DOBA with 2% galactose 454 G 36811 18% 38029011 

114026932 DOBA with 2% galactose, 1% raffinose 1 KG 82572 18% 38029011 

114026912 DOBA with 2% galactose, 1% raffinose 227 G 19291 18% 38029011 

0215978050 DOBUTAMINE 50 MG 44972 18% 38029011 
0215978010 DOBUTAMINE 10 MG 12474 18% 38029011 
0215978005 DOBUTAMINE 5 MG 8690 18% 38029011 
0215978001 DOBUTAMINE 1 MG 5662 18% 38029011 
0218083810 Docetaxel, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218083825 Docetaxel, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215788991 Dodecylbenzene Sulfonic Acid Sodium Salt 1 KG 14217 18% 38029011 
0215788983 Dodecylbenzene Sulfonic Acid Sodium Salt 250 G 7674 18% 38029011 
0215101394 Dodecyl-beta-D-maltoside 5 G 176293 18% 38029011 
0215101391 Dodecyl-beta-D-maltoside 1 G 38351 18% 38029011 
0215101380 Dodecyl-beta-D-maltoside 100 MG 9174 18% 38029011 

0520448480
Dodecyltrimethylammonium chloride 50% 
solution 100 G 69681 18% 38029011 

0296007910 DOG DIET, Purified 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296007920 DOG DIET, Purified 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296007950 DOG DIET, Purified 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296008410 DOG DIET, Purified 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296008420 DOG DIET, Purified 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296008450 DOG DIET, Purified 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0215101505 DOLICHOS BIFLORUS AGGLUTININ 5 MG 52873 18% 38029011 
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0215101501 DOLICHOS BIFLORUS AGGLUTININ 1 MG 14653 18% 38029011 
116002508 Dome clip for FastPrep-24 Classic 1 EACH 3339 18% 38029011 

116005506
Dome for FastPrep-24 5G (for 2019 or older 
models) 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

116005516
Dome for FastPrep-24 5G (for 2020 or newer 
models) 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

116005506A Dome for FastPrep-24 5G (without holes) 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
116002507 Dome rubber gasket 1 EACH 2393 18% 38029011 
0215789005 DOMOIC ACID 5 MG 173767 18% 38029011 
0215789001 DOMOIC ACID 1 MG 37911 18% 38029011 
02157890.5 DOMOIC ACID 500 UG 19809 18% 38029011 
0215370980 DOMPERIDONE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215370990 DOMPERIDONE 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215370983 DOMPERIDONE 250 MG 87575 18% 38029011 
0215370950 DOMPERIDONE 50 MG 20796 18% 38029011 
0215370925 DOMPERIDONE 25 MG 12586 18% 38029011 
0215370915 DOMPERIDONE 15 MG 10357 18% 38029011 
0215370905 DOMPERIDONE 5 MG 6441 18% 38029011 
0218330405 Donepezil HCl, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218330425 Donepezil HCl, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
8670101 Donkey anti-goat IgG (H+L) antibody 1 MG Inquire 5% 30021019
92621351 Donor Horse Serum from Gelded Horses 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

92621354 Donor Horse Serum from Gelded Horses 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

92621351 Donor Horse Serum from Gelded Horses 100 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

92621354 Donor Horse Serum from Gelded Horses 500 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

0218305910 Doramipimod, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218305925 Doramipimod, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210251410 D-Ornithine hydrochloride 10 G 26390 18% 38029011 
0210251405 D-Ornithine hydrochloride 5 G 15019 18% 38029011 
0210251401 D-Ornithine hydrochloride 1 G 6340 18% 38029011 

0218306010 Dorsomorphin Dihydrochloride, NeuroPure 10 MG 45572 18% 38029011 

0218306005 Dorsomorphin Dihydrochloride, NeuroPure 5 MG 26683 18% 38029011 
0218306105 Dorsomorphin, Free Base, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218306110 Dorsomorphin, Free Base, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218087601 Dovitinib, NeuroPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218087605 Dovitinib, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218087610 Dovitinib, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
116000242 Dowel pin 1 EACH 7675 18% 38029011 
0215101650 DOXEPIN 50 G 3441 18% 38029011 
0215101601 DOXEPIN 1 G 3381 18% 38029011 
0215101605 DOXEPIN 5 G 3381 18% 38029011 
0215101610 DOXEPIN 10 G 3381 18% 38029011 
0215910150 Doxorubicin hydrochloride,≥95% 50 MG 38863 18% 38029011 
0215910101 Doxorubicin hydrochloride,≥95% 1 MG 6411 18% 38029011 
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0215910105 Doxorubicin hydrochloride,≥95% 5 MG 5243 18% 38029011 
0215910110 Doxorubicin hydrochloride,≥95% 10 MG 5243 18% 38029011 
0219895525 Doxycycline hyclate 25 G 9618 18% 38029011 
0219895510 Doxycycline hyclate 10 G 6976 18% 38029011 
0219895505 Doxycycline hyclate 5 G 6219 18% 38029011 
0219895501 Doxycycline hyclate 1 G 5551 18% 38029011 
0219504410 Doxycycline hydrochloride 10 G 8677 18% 38029011 
0219504405 Doxycycline hydrochloride 5 G 6451 18% 38029011 
0219504401 Doxycycline hydrochloride 1 G 4670 18% 38029011 
0218083905 Doxycycline monohydrate, NeuroPure 5 G 18460 18% 38029011 
02180839.5 Doxycycline monohydrate, NeuroPure 500 MG 6569 18% 38029011 
0218083901 Doxycycline monohydrate, NeuroPure 1 G 3903 18% 38029011 
02183989.5 Doxycycline monohydrate, USP 0.5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218398901 Doxycycline monohydrate, USP 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218398905 Doxycycline monohydrate, USP 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219472190
D-Pantothenic, acid calcium salt, cell culture 
reagent 500 G 34843 18% 38029011 

0219472180
D-Pantothenic, acid calcium salt, cell culture 
reagent 100 G 9850 18% 38029011 

0210122890 D-Pantothenic, acid calcium salt, USP 500 G 34843 18% 38029011 
0210122880 D-Pantothenic, acid calcium salt, USP 100 G 9850 18% 38029011 
0210122805 D-Pantothenic, acid calcium salt, USP 5 G 4503 18% 38029011 
0215180695 D-Penicillamine hydrochloride 10 G 86178 18% 38029011 
0215180525 D-Penicillamine, ≥99% 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215180505 D-Penicillamine, ≥99% 5 G 11210 18% 38029011 
0215180501 D-Penicillamine, ≥99% 1 G 5607 18% 38029011 
0210261680 D-Phenylalanine 100 G 69247 18% 38029011 
0210261625 D-Phenylalanine 25 G 20126 18% 38029011 
0210261605 D-Phenylalanine 5 G 7270 18% 38029011 

03AMC06010 D-Phe-Phe-Arg-7-amino-4-methylcoumarin 10 MG 5462 18%
38029011 

03AMC06025 D-Phe-Phe-Arg-7-amino-4-methylcoumarin 25 MG 5462 18%
38029011 

0215380805 Dpn I 5'...GmA/TC...3' 5 KU 142794 18% 38029011 
0218349905 DPQ 5 MG 57457 18% 38029011 
0218349901 DPQ 1 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0219545605 D-PROLINE 5 G 46619 18% 38029011 
0219545601 D-PROLINE 1 G 12244 18% 38029011 
02195456.2 D-PROLINE 250 MG 7747 18% 38029011 

03AFC05925
D-Pro-Phe-Arg-7-amino-4-
trifluoromethylcoumarin 25 MG 89973 18%

38029011 

03AFC05910
D-Pro-Phe-Arg-7-amino-4-
trifluoromethylcoumarin 10 MG 38798 18%

38029011 

0215380932 Dra III 5'...CACNNN/GTG...3' 300 UN 15175 18% 38029011 
0215202890 D-Ribulose 500 MG 307952 18% 38029011 
0215202880 D-Ribulose 100 MG 68709 18% 38029011 
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0215202825 D-Ribulose 25 MG 24148 18% 38029011 
0215202810 D-Ribulose 10 MG 15800 18% 38029011 
0218322825 Droxicam 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218322880 Droxicam 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218354280 Ds(+)-threo-Isocitric acid . trisodium salt 100 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
0218354225 Ds(+)-threo-Isocitric acid . trisodium salt 25 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0210286581 D-SERINE 150 G 130716 18% 38029011 
0210293801 D-Sorbitol, anhydrous, ≥98 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219474205 D-Sorbitol, anhydrous, cell culture reagent 5 KG 20999 18% 38029011 
0219474201 D-Sorbitol, anhydrous, cell culture reagent 1 KG 7824 18% 38029011 
02194742.5 D-Sorbitol, anhydrous, cell culture reagent 500 G 6609 18% 38029011 
0219485194 D-Sorbitol, molecular biology reagent 5 KG 17933 18% 38029011 
0219485102 D-Sorbitol, molecular biology reagent 2 KG 9081 18% 38029011 
0219485191 D-Sorbitol, molecular biology reagent 1 KG 7211 18% 38029011 
0219485180 D-Sorbitol, molecular biology reagent 100 G 4437 18% 38029011 

0218403501
DSPC (1,2-distearoyl-sn-glycer o-3-
phosphocholine), >99%-N/H 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218403505
DSPC (1,2-distearoyl-sn-glycer o-3-
phosphocholine), >99%-N/H 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0210314480 D-Tryptophan 100 G 57579 18% 38029011 
0210314425 D-Tryptophan 25 G 12493 18% 38029011 
0210314401 D-Tryptophan 1 G 4553 18% 38029011 
11NTTTP100 dTTP (100 mM) 250 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 
11NTTTP111 dTTP (100 mM) 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116187903 dTTP (100mM) 250 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 

119696168 Dual Plate Holder Assembly for FastPrep-96 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

091233254X6 Dulbecco's Modification of Eagle's Medium 6 X 500 ML40016 18% 38029011 

091234354
Dulbecco's Modification of Eagle's Medium 
(DMEM, 1X Solution 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

091234354X10
Dulbecco's Modification of Eagle's Medium 
(DMEM, 1X Solution 10 X 500 MLInquire 18% 38029011 

091033120
Dulbecco's Modification of Eagle's Medium 
with L-Glutamine 10 X 1 L 7906 18%

38029011 

091033122
Dulbecco's Modification of Eagle's Medium 
with L-Glutamine w 1 X 10 L 6599 18%

38029011 

091033220
Dulbecco's Modification of Eagle's Medium, 
with L-Glutamine, 10 X 1 L 5206 18% 38029011 

091047020
Dulbecco's Modification of Eagle's 
Medium/Ham's F-12 Medium 10 X 1 L Inquire 18%

38029011 

091047022
Dulbecco's Modification of Eagle's 
Medium/Ham's F-12 Medium 1 X 10 L Inquire 18%

38029011 

091046822
Dulbecco's Modification of Eagle's 
Medium/Ham's F-12 w/o glu 1 X 10 L 6391 18%

38029011 
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091233454X6
Dulbecco's Modified Eagle's Medium 
(DMEM) (1X solution) with 6 X 500 ML28344 18% 38029011 

091233454
Dulbecco's Modified Eagle's Medium 
(DMEM) (1X solution) with 500 ML 4724 18% 38029011 

091046824
Dulbecco's Modified Eagle's Medium/Ham's 
F-12 Medium (1:1) w 1 X 50 L 14151 18%

38029011 

091960454
Dulbecco's Phosphate Buffered Saline (10X), 
w/o calcium and 500 ML 6570 18% 38029011 

09162496
Dulbecco's Phosphate Buffered Saline (1X) 
With Calcium, Magnesium  500 ml 3700 18% 38029011 

0218306205 Duvelisib, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218306210 Duvelisib, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210322625 D-Valine 25 G 7051 18% 38029011 
0210322605 D-Valine 5 G 4778 18% 38029011 
03AMC08125 D-Val-Leu-Lys-7-amino-4-methylcoumarin 25 MG 75737 18% 38029011 

03AMC08110 D-Val-Leu-Lys-7-amino-4-methylcoumarin 10 MG 33116 18% 38029011 

0219019425 Dyclonine, hydrochloride 25 G 11172 18% 38029011 
0219019401 Dyclonine, hydrochloride 1 G 4501 18% 38029011 
0218350125 Dynasore 25 MG 57457 18% 38029011 
0218350105 Dynasore 5 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
02183275.5 Dynorphin A 500 G 6016 18% 38029011 
0218327501 Dynorphin A 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
02183276.5 Dynorphin B 500 G 6016 18% 38029011 
0218327601 Dynorphin B 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219018896 DYPHYLLINE 2.5 KG 57088 18% 38029011 
04822581 E. coli Sample Buffer 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822582 E. coli Sample Buffer 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218078905 E-4031 diHCl, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218078925 E-4031 diHCl, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215284610 E-64 10 MG 27442 18% 38029011 
0215284605 E-64 5 MG 16213 18% 38029011 
0215284601 E-64 1 MG 7836 18% 38029011 

091900154
Earle's Balanced Salts (10X) w/o sodium 
bicarbonate 500 ML 7179 18% 38029011 

091800254
Earle's Balanced Salts (modified) (EBS) (1X) 
w/o phenol red 500 ML 6037 18% 38029011 

091700122
Earle's Balanced Salts w/o sodium 
bicarbonate 1 X 10 L 4361 18%

38029011 

0215789401 EBELACTONE A 1 MG 20197 18% 38029011 
0215880981 EBSELEN 150 MG 112124 18% 38029011 
0218384525 Ebselen 25 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0218384505 Ebselen 5 MG 7901 18% 38029011 
0218384501 Ebselen 1 MG 5386 18% 38029011 
0215102310 Ecdysone 10 MG 89774 18% 38029011 
0215102305 Ecdysone 5 MG 52066 18% 38029011 
0218370705 Echinomycin 5 MG 100545 18% 38029011 
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0218370701 Echinomycin 1 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218364405 Echinosporin 5 MG 140042 18% 38029011 
0218364401 Echinosporin 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 
188247501 EcoLite Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 1 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
188247504 EcoLite Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 4 X 1 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
188247505 EcoLite Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 5 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
188247001 EcoLume Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 1 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
188247004 EcoLume Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 4 X 1 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
188247005 EcoLume Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 5 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215789780 ECONAZOLE NITRATE 100 G 86820 18% 38029011 

092820549
EDTA Disodium Salt, 0.2% Solution, in PBS 
w/o Ca and Mg 100 ML 3488 18% 38029011 

11EDTA05M1 EDTA EASY SOL 100 ML 3781 18% 38029011 
0520386790 EDTA, dipotassium salt dihydrate 500 G 41258 18% 38029011 
0520386710 EDTA, dipotassium salt dihydrate 10 G 4901 18% 38029011 
0215108891 EDTA, disodium salt, dihydrate 1 KG 32979 18% 38029011 
0215108890 EDTA, disodium salt, dihydrate 500 G 17435 18% 38029011 
0215108880 EDTA, disodium salt, dihydrate 100 G 6699 18% 38029011 
0219517391 EDTA, disodium salt, dihydrate, ≥99% 1 KG 11313 18% 38029011 
0219517390 EDTA, disodium salt, dihydrate, ≥99% 500 G 8323 18% 38029011 
0219517383 EDTA, disodium salt, dihydrate, ≥99% 250 G 6843 18% 38029011 
0219517380 EDTA, disodium salt, dihydrate, ≥99% 100 G 4876 18% 38029011 

0219482291
EDTA, disodium salt, dihydrate, molecular 
biology reagent, ≥ 1 KG 11936 18% 38029011 

0219482290
EDTA, disodium salt, dihydrate, molecular 
biology reagent, ≥ 500 G 8635 18% 38029011 

0219482283
EDTA, disodium salt, dihydrate, molecular 
biology reagent, ≥ 250 G 6999 18% 38029011 

0219482280
EDTA, disodium salt, dihydrate, molecular 
biology reagent, ≥ 100 G 4939 18% 38029011 

0219482250
EDTA, disodium salt, dihydrate, molecular 
biology reagent, ≥ 50 G 4612 18% 38029011 

0520890350 Edta, sodium ferric salt 50 G 8942 18% 38029011 
0290163391 EGG WHITE 1 KG 26791 18% 38029011 
0290163390 EGG WHITE 500 G 17492 18% 38029011 
0290163380 EGG WHITE 100 G 5928 18% 38029011 
0218368205 Elaiophylin 5 MG 96954 18% 38029011 
0218368201 Elaiophylin 1 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218373005 Elasnin 5 MG 140042 18% 38029011 
0218373001 Elasnin 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 
0210061780 Elastase, 2× crystallized 100 MG 57754 18% 38029011 
0210061750 Elastase, 2× crystallized 50 MG 31449 18% 38029011 
0210061725 Elastase, 2× crystallized 25 MG 18224 18% 38029011 
0210061710 Elastase, 2× crystallized 10 MG 10382 18% 38029011 
0215284740 ELASTATINAL 40 MG 6890 18% 38029011 
0210163625 Elastin 25 G 69950 18% 38029011 
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0210163610 Elastin 10 G 28824 18% 38029011 
0210163605 Elastin 5 G 16558 18% 38029011 
0210163601 Elastin 1 G 6685 18% 38029011 
0210061801 ELASTIN-ORCEIN 1 G 17596 18% 38029011 
07M2825A ELISA Kit (RUO), 96 wells 96 WELL Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215102910 Ellagic acid 10 G 35565 18% 38029011 
0215102905 Ellagic acid 5 G 19900 18% 38029011 
0215102901 Ellagic acid 1 G 4620 18% 38029011 
0218368505 Elmycin B 5 MG 140042 18% 38029011 
0218368501 Elmycin B 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 
0218335801 EM574 [Motilide] 1 MG 118496 18% 38029011 
02183358.2 EM574 [Motilide] 250 UG 39502 18% 38029011 
0218315205 Embelin, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218315210 Embelin, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
114110032 EMM 1 KG 72209 18% 38029011 

114110022 EMM 454 G 34295 18% 38029011 

114110012 EMM 227 G 17709 18% 38029011 

114110232 EMM AGAR (POWDER) 1 KG 23444 18% 38029011 

114110712 EMM no nitrogen (no NH4CL, glutamate) 227 G 6245 18% 38029011 

114110112 EMM w/o dextrose 227 G 38550 18% 38029011 

0219045383 Emodin 250 MG 86182 18% 38029011 
0219045350 Emodin 50 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0218359350 Empagliflozin 50 MG 64636 18% 38029011 
0218359310 Empagliflozin 10 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
115076100 Empty 0.5ML Tubes (With Attached Caps) 100 X 0.5 ML13551 18% 38029011 

115076600 Empty FastPrep® 2mL Lysing Matrix tubes 5000 X 2 ML113766 18% 38029011 
115076400 Empty FastPrep® 2mL Lysing Matrix tubes 1000 X 2 ML22354 18% 38029011 
115076200 Empty FastPrep® 2mL Lysing Matrix tubes 500 X 2 ML11172 18% 38029011 
0218327705 Endomorphin 1 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218327710 Endomorphin 1 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218327805 Endomorphin 2 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218327810 Endomorphin 2 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215891925 ENDOTHALL 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215891950 ENDOTHALL 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
02153092.2 Endothelin 1 250 UG 226079 18% 38029011 
0218346290 Enniatin A 0.5 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0218346301 Enniatin A1 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 
0218346401 Enniatin B 1 MG 44887 18% 38029011 
0218346501 Enniatin B1 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 
0219349895 ENOLASE 10 KU 76393 18% 38029011 
0219901925 Enrofloxacin 25 G 7068 18% 38029011 
0219901910 Enrofloxacin 10 G 5338 18% 38029011 
0219901905 Enrofloxacin 5 G 3573 18% 38029011 
0218336901 Enterocin 1 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
02183369.2 Enterocin 250 UG 14363 18% 38029011 
0218306310 Entinostat, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
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0218306325 Entinostat, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
07566672 Enzyme diluent 220 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219516410 Eosin B, spirit soluble 10 G 5060 18% 38029011 
0215792225 Eosin Y 25 G 5149 18% 38029011 
0215792205 Eosin Y 5 G 4387 18% 38029011 
0219570010 Eosin Y Disodium Salt, 10% Solution 1 X 10 L 29749 18% 38029011 
0219570001 Eosin Y Disodium Salt, 10% Solution 1 L 6973 18% 38029011 
02195700.5 Eosin Y Disodium Salt, 10% Solution 500 ML 6565 18% 38029011 
02195700.1 Eosin Y Disodium Salt, 10% Solution 100 ML 4625 18% 38029011 
0215247183 Eosin Y, disodium salt 250 G 10374 18% 38029011 
0215247180 Eosin Y, disodium salt 100 G 6289 18% 38029011 
0215247125 Eosin Y, disodium salt 25 G 4786 18% 38029011 
0218360325 Epacadostat 25 MG 157997 18% 38029011 
0218360305 Epacadostat 5 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218341405 epi-Aszonalenin A 5 MG 222633 18% 38029011 
0218341401 epi-Aszonalenin A 1 MG 55658 18% 38029011 
0215106390 Epichlorohydrin 500 G 7788 18% 38029011 
0215106380 Epichlorohydrin 100 G 4957 18% 38029011 
0216003501 Epidermal Growth Factor 95% 100 UG 89798 18% 38029011 

0215457180
Epidermal growth factor, human, 
recombinant, ≥98% 100 UG 20890 18% 38029011 

0522265380 Epinine hydrochloride 100 MG 22703 18% 38029011 
0218087705 Epirubicin Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218087710 Epirubicin Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218306401 Epothilone A 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218306405 Epothilone A 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218306501 Epothilone B 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218306505 Epothilone B 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218342990 Epoxomicin 500 UG 129271 18% 38029011 
0218342983 Epoxomicin 250 UG 86182 18% 38029011 
0218342980 Epoxomicin 100 UG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218342950 Epoxomicin 50 UG 25134 18% 38029011 
8646371 Equine Anti-Globulin Test 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215881325 ERBSTATIN ANALOG 25 MG 64126 18% 38029011 
0215881305 ERBSTATIN ANALOG 5 MG 16246 18% 38029011 
0218375905 Eremofortin A 5 MG 125684 18% 38029011 
0218375901 Eremofortin A 1 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
0218376105 Eremofortin B 5 MG 125684 18% 38029011 
0218376101 Eremofortin B 1 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
0219365225 ERGOCORNINE 25 MG 16308 18% 38029011 
0219365205 ERGOCORNINE 5 MG 7142 18% 38029011 
0219866883 Erlose 250 MG 364082 18% 38029011 
0219866850 Erlose 50 MG 76096 18% 38029011 
02180878.2 Erlotinib Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218087801 Erlotinib Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219375475 ERUCIN 75 MG 92314 18% 38029011 
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0219452950 ERYTHROMYCIN 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219019780 Erythromycin 100 G 20899 18% 38029011 
0219019725 Erythromycin 25 G 8496 18% 38029011 
0219019705 Erythromycin 5 G 5056 18% 38029011 
0219019701 Erythromycin 1 G 4391 18% 38029011 
0219019940 ERYTHROMYCIN STEARATE 40 G 98436 18% 38029011 
0219045025 Erythrosin B 25 G 6511 18% 38029011 
0219045005 Erythrosin B 5 G 4670 18% 38029011 
0219044925 Erythrosin B, sodium salt 25 G 5718 18% 38029011 
0219044910 Erythrosin B, sodium salt 10 G 4676 18% 38029011 
0219044905 Erythrosin B, sodium salt 5 G 4450 18% 38029011 
097667194 Es 7X Cleaning Solution(gmp) 4 x 1 gallon15219 18% 38029011 
097667193 Es 7X Cleaning Solution(gmp) 1 gallon (3.8 litre)3250 18% 38029011 
097667153 Es 7X Cleaning Solution(gmp) 16Oz x 1 2575 18% 38029011 

097668193 ES 7X Ready to Use 1 GAL NA For India 18% 38029011 

097667593
ES 7X-O-Matic Cleaning Solution, Phosphate 
Free 1 GAL NA For India 18%

38029011 

097667594
ES 7X-O-Matic Cleaning Solution, Phosphate 
Free 4 X 1 GAL NA For India 18%

38029011 

097667595
ES 7X-O-Matic Cleaning Solution, Phosphate 
Free 5 GAL NA For India 18%

38029011 

097667598
ES 7X-O-Matic Cleaning Solution, Phosphate 
Free 55 GAL NA For India 18%

38029011 

097667195 ES-7X 5 GAL NA For India 18% 38029011 

097667198 ES-7X 55 GAL NA For India 18% 38029011 

0215794205 ESCULETIN 5 G 29613 18% 38029011 
0215794201 ESCULETIN 1 G 8210 18% 38029011 
0210165580 Esculin Monohydrate 100 G 120502 18% 38029011 
0210165525 Esculin Monohydrate 25 G 32648 18% 38029011 
0210165505 Esculin Monohydrate 5 G 9600 18% 38029011 
0215959205 ETAZOLATE 5 MG 24865 18% 38029011 
0215959201 ETAZOLATE 1 MG 8795 18% 38029011 
11EDTA05M1 ETDA Easy solution 0.5 M 100ml 2602 18% 38029011 
0219020325 ETHACRYNIC ACID 25 G 8390 18% 38029011 
0219020305 ETHACRYNIC ACID 5 G 4383 18% 38029011 
0219020301 ETHACRYNIC ACID 1 G 3582 18% 38029011 
0215794981 Ethambutol Dihydrochloride 150 G 31199 18% 38029011 
0219384595 Ethanolamine, ACS 10 L 485225 18% 38029011 

0219384591 Ethanolamine, ACS 1 L 50623 18% 38029011 

0219384590 Ethanolamine, ACS 500 ML 31936 18% 38029011 
0219384580 Ethanolamine, ACS 100 ML 15789 18% 38029011 

0218322925 Ethenzamide, NeuroPure 25 G 4937 18% 38029011 
0218322910 Ethenzamide, NeuroPure 10 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0218396980 Ethephon, PhytoPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218396990 Ethephon, PhytoPure 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218397083 EthephonSolution, PhytoPure 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0218397090 EthephonSolution, PhytoPure 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0230009416 ETHER With Ethanol 4 X 4 L 220905 18% 38029011 

0230009306 Ether with Ethanol 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230009316 Ether with Ethanol 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230009318 Ether with Ethanol 18 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230009116 ETHER, ANHYDROUS 4 X 4 L 132528 18% 38029011 

0230009006 ETHER, ANHYDROUS 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230008916 Ether, anhydrous 4 X 4 L 40498 18% 38029011 

0230008918 Ether, anhydrous 18 L 40162 18% 38029011 

0230008906 Ether, anhydrous 6 X 1 L 18087 18% 38029011 

0219020225 Ethidium bromide 25 G 95344 18% 38029011 
4806113 ETHIDIUM BROMIDE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4806114 ETHIDIUM BROMIDE 30 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219020210 Ethidium bromide 10 G 17119 18% 38029011 
0219020205 Ethidium bromide 5 G 10486 18% 38029011 
0219020201 Ethidium bromide 1 G 5477 18% 38029011 
112350200 Ethidium bromide disposal kit 50 BAGS 5080 18% 38029011 
4802511 Ethidium bromide solution 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
11ETBC1002 Ethidium Bromide Solution (10 mg/ml) 6 X 10 ML 8831 18% 38029011 
11ETBC1001 Ethidium Bromide Solution (10 mg/ml) 10 ML 1407 18% 38029011 
04823041 Ethidium Bromide Solution, Ultra Pure 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219399325
Ethidium bromide, molecular biology 
reagent, ≥98% 25 G 37415 18% 38029011 

0219399305
Ethidium bromide, molecular biology 
reagent, ≥98% 5 G 10486 18% 38029011 

02193993.2
Ethidium bromide, molecular biology 
reagent, ≥98% 250 MG 6062 18% 38029011 

0219399301
Ethidium bromide, molecular biology 
reagent, ≥98% 1 G 5477 18% 38029011 

0215108502 Ethidium homodimer 2 MG 164360 18% 38029011 
0215795480 Ethionamide 100 G 29330 18% 38029011 
0215796391 Ethoxyquin 1 KG 16993 18% 38029011 
0215796383 Ethoxyquin 250 G 13641 18% 38029011 
0215796380 Ethoxyquin 100 G 11801 18% 38029011 
0230008716 ETHYL ACETATE 4 X 4 L 171492 18% 38029011 

0230008416 Ethyl acetate 4 X 4 L 162311 18% 38029011 

0230008406 Ethyl acetate 6 X 1 L 70470 18% 38029011 

0230030055 Ethyl Alcohol, 140 Proof (70%) 55 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230030001 Ethyl Alcohol, 140 Proof (70%) 1 GAL 43089 18% 38029011 

0230030004 Ethyl Alcohol, 140 Proof (70%) 4 X 1 GAL 35910 18% 38029011 

0215796790 Ethyl p-aminobenzoate 500 G 67760 18% 38029011 
0215796780 Ethyl p-aminobenzoate 100 G 16317 18% 38029011 
0215801625 ETHYL VIOLET 25 G 5328 18% 38029011 
0230009616 ETHYLBENZENE 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215108991 Ethylene Glycol 1000 ML 8487 18% 38029011 
0215108983 Ethylene Glycol 250 ML 5073 18% 38029011 
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0215798480 Ethylene glycol diethyl ether 100 ML 14788 18% 38029011 
0230010016 ETHYLENE GLYCOL DIMETHYL ETHER 4 X 4 L 175145 18% 38029011 

0230010006 ETHYLENE GLYCOL DIMETHYL ETHER 6 X 1 L 69106 18% 38029011 

0230010106 ETHYLENE GLYCOL MONOMETHYL ETHER 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230010116 ETHYLENE GLYCOL MONOMETHYL ETHER 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

02FC016901 Ethylene Glycol, High Purity 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215798291
Ethylene glycol-bis (succinic acid N-
hydroxysuccinimide este 1 G 63408 18% 38029011 

0215798283
Ethylene glycol-bis (succinic acid N-
hydroxysuccinimide este 250 MG 22655 18% 38029011 

0219482390
Ethylene glycol-bis-(β-amino-ethylether)-
N,N,N',N'-tetraacet 500 G 447791 18% 38029011 

0219517490
Ethylene glycol-bis-(β-amino-ethylether)-
N,N,N',N'-tetraacet 500 G 417193 18% 38029011 

0219517483
Ethylene glycol-bis-(β-amino-ethylether)-
N,N,N',N'-tetraacet 250 G 226352 18% 38029011 

0219482380
Ethylene glycol-bis-(β-amino-ethylether)-
N,N,N',N'-tetraacet 100 G 92323 18% 38029011 

0219517480
Ethylene glycol-bis-(β-amino-ethylether)-
N,N,N',N'-tetraacet 100 G 86650 18% 38029011 

0219482325
Ethylene glycol-bis-(β-amino-ethylether)-
N,N,N',N'-tetraacet 25 G 24876 18% 38029011 

0219517425
Ethylene glycol-bis-(β-amino-ethylether)-
N,N,N',N'-tetraacet 25 G 24876 18% 38029011 

0219482310
Ethylene glycol-bis-(β-amino-ethylether)-
N,N,N',N'-tetraacet 10 G 12462 18% 38029011 

0219517410
Ethylene glycol-bis-(β-amino-ethylether)-
N,N,N',N'-tetraacet 10 G 12462 18% 38029011 

0230010216 ETHYLENEDIAMINE ANHYDROUS 4 X 4 L 239526 18% 38029011 

0215252290
Ethylenediamine Tetraacetic Acid Disodium 
Salt, ACS 500 G 8609 18% 38029011 

0215252280
Ethylenediamine Tetraacetic Acid Disodium 
Salt, ACS 100 G 4934 18% 38029011 

04800684 Ethylenediamine Tetraacetic Acid, ACS 5 KG 39374 18% 38029011 
04800683 Ethylenediamine Tetraacetic Acid, ACS 1 KG 11237 18% 38029011 
04800682 Ethylenediamine Tetraacetic Acid, ACS 500 G 8316 18% 38029011 
0215252191 Ethylenediamine, tetraacetic acid 1000 G 14859 18% 38029011 
0215252190 Ethylenediamine, tetraacetic acid 500 G 9959 18% 38029011 
0215252180 Ethylenediamine, tetraacetic acid 100 G 5204 18% 38029011 

0215152325
ETHYLENEDIAMINE-N,N,N',N'-tetrakis-
(METHYLENEPHOSPHONIC ACID 25 G 13707 18% 38029011 

0215152305
ETHYLENEDIAMINE-N,N,N',N'-tetrakis-
(METHYLENEPHOSPHONIC ACID 5 G 5385 18% 38029011 

0219465991 ETHYLENEDIAMINETETRAACETIC ACID 1 KG 18701 18% 38029011 
0210167695 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid, free acid 10 KG 107352 18% 38029011 
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0210310683
Ethyl-m-aminobenzoate methanesulfonate 
salt 250 G 31185 18% 38029011 

0210310680
Ethyl-m-aminobenzoate methanesulfonate 
salt 100 G 14259 18% 38029011 

0210310625
Ethyl-m-aminobenzoate methanesulfonate 
salt 25 G 6785 18% 38029011 

0210310605
Ethyl-m-aminobenzoate methanesulfonate 
salt 5 G 4714 18% 38029011 

0522454110 ETHYL-ω-CHLORO VALERATE 10 G 18852 18% 38029011 
0218323010 Etodolac, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218323025 Etodolac, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218323180 Etofenamate 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218323190 Etofenamate 500 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218385180 Etoposide 100 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218385125 Etoposide 25 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0219391883 Etoposide 250 MG 8927 18% 38029011 
0219391880 Etoposide 100 MG 6557 18% 38029011 
0219391825 Etoposide 25 MG 6069 18% 38029011 
0218323225 Etoricoxib 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218323280 Etoricoxib 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218343525 Eupatilin 25 MG 86182 18% 38029011 
0218343505 Eupatilin 5 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0215110880 Evans Blue 100 G 23137 18% 38029011 
0215110850 Evans Blue 50 G 13561 18% 38029011 
0215110810 Evans Blue 10 G 6269 18% 38029011 
0215110805 Evans Blue 5 G 5379 18% 38029011 
0215802101 Evening primrose oil 1 G 4291 18% 38029011 
0218315325 Evodiamine, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218315380 Evodiamine, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218306601 Exatecan Mesylate 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218306605 Exatecan Mesylate 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
02180333.5 Exendin 4G 500 UG 117429 18% 38029011 

11ENAB100
ExtractALL 1-Step Nucleic Acid Extraction 
Buffer 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

091004149 EY Tellurite Enrichment 100 ML 31921 18% 38029011 
112100201 Ez-transformation solution 28 ML 3771 18% 38029011 
112100200 EZ-Yeast transformation kit 200 PREPS 6934 18% 38029011 

855059
F(ab')2 Goat Anti-Human Kappa Chain 
(bound) 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

91042320
F-12 NUTRIENT MIXTURE (HAM) W 25 MM 
HEPES 10 X 1 L Inquire 18%

38029011 

0219419332 FACTOR IX 300 UG 96033 18% 38029011 
0219419480 FACTOR IXa 100 UG 4599 18% 38029011 
0219492475 Factor XIa 75 UG 79692 18% 38029011 
0215802390 Famotidine 500 MG 4929 18% 38029011 
0215802394 Famotidine 5 G 3901 18% 38029011 
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0215802391 Famotidine 1 G 3485 18% 38029011 
0218323325 Famprofazone, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218323380 Famprofazone, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210168080 Farnesol 100 ML 47620 18% 38029011 
0210168025 Farnesol 25 ML 14693 18% 38029011 
0210168005 Farnesol 5 ML 6308 18% 38029011 
0215020180 Fast Blue B salt 100 G 15718 18% 38029011 
0215020125 Fast Blue B salt 25 G 7125 18% 38029011 
0215020110 Fast Blue B salt 10 G 5338 18% 38029011 
0215111182 Fast Blue BB Base 200 G 7545 18% 38029011 
0215111205 Fast blue BB salt 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215111225 Fast blue BB salt 25 G 33677 18% 38029011 
0215111201 Fast blue BB salt 1 G 6834 18% 38029011 
0210169080 FAST GARNET GBC BASE 100 G 4285 18% 38029011 
04800649 FAST GREEN FCF 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0521192205 FAST GREEN FCF 5 G 4726 18% 38029011 
08642901 FastAb Adjuvant 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
092690301 FastCellular Senescence Detection Kit 1 KIT 46511 18% 38029011 
092690132 FastCounting Cell Counting Kit 500 TESTS 51887 18% 38029011 
092690131 FastCounting Cell Counting Kit 100 TESTS 22429 18% 38029011 
116540426 FastDNA Garnet Matrix tubes 100 X 2 ML6735 18% 38029011 
116560500 FastDNA MagBead Kit for Soil 50 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

116540805
FastDNA SPIN Kit for Plant and Animal Tissue 
with Lysing Ma 100 PREPS 83619 18% 38029011 

116540830
FastDNA SPIN Kit for Plant and Animal Tissue 
with Lysing Ma 100 PREPS 81292 18% 38029011 

116540835
FastDNA SPIN Kit for Plant and Animal Tissue 
with Lysing Ma 100 PREPS 80226 18% 38029011 

116540820
FastDNA SPIN Kit for Plant and Animal Tissue 
with Lysing Ma 100 PREPS 80034 18% 38029011 

116540845
FastDNA SPIN Kit for Plant and Animal Tissue 
with Lysing Ma 100 PREPS 75593 18% 38029011 

116540850
FastDNA SPIN Kit for Plant and Animal Tissue 
with Lysing Ma 100 PREPS 71781 18% 38029011 

116540825
FastDNA SPIN Kit for Plant and Animal Tissue 
with Lysing Ma 100 PREPS 70433 18% 38029011 

116540840
FastDNA SPIN Kit for Plant and Animal Tissue 
with Lysing Ma 100 PREPS 68434 18% 38029011 

116540815
FastDNA SPIN Kit for Plant and Animal Tissue 
with Lysing Ma 100 PREPS 64642 18% 38029011 

116540810
FastDNA SPIN Kit for Plant and Animal Tissue 
with Lysing Ma 100 PREPS 59785 18% 38029011 

116540800
FastDNA Spin Kit for Plant and Animals 
Tissues 100 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

116560200 FastDNA Spin Kit for Soil 50 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116560600 FastDNA Spin Kit for Soil 10 PREPS 39516 18% 38029011 

Price List 2025 139



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
116540605 FastDNA SPIN Kit with Lysing Matrix B 100 PREPS 58186 18% 38029011 
116540610 FastDNA SPIN Kit with Lysing Matrix C 100 PREPS 71971 18% 38029011 
116540615 FastDNA SPIN Kit with Lysing Matrix F 100 PREPS 65310 18% 38029011 
116540620 FastDNA SPIN Kit with Lysing Matrix G 100 PREPS 65406 18% 38029011 
116540625 FastDNA SPIN Kit with Lysing Matrix H 100 PREPS 80798 18% 38029011 
116540630 FastDNA SPIN Kit with Lysing Matrix I 100 PREPS 71197 18% 38029011 
116540635 FastDNA SPIN Kit with Lysing Matrix J 100 PREPS 82056 18% 38029011 
116540640 FastDNA SPIN Kit with Lysing Matrix K 100 PREPS 74654 18% 38029011 
116540645 FastDNA SPIN Kit with Lysing Matrix M 100 PREPS 81453 18% 38029011 
116540650 FastDNA SPIN Kit with Lysing Matrix S 100 PREPS 69198 18% 38029011 
116540655 FastDNA SPIN Kit with Lysing Matrix SS 100 PREPS 76357 18% 38029011 
116540660 FastDNA SPIN Kit with Lysing Matrix Y 100 PREPS 71364 18% 38029011 
116540665 FastDNA SPIN Kit with Lysing Matrix Z 100 PREPS 72545 18% 38029011 
116540400 FastDNA® Kit 100 PREPS 66642 18% 38029011 

116540600 FastDNA® SPIN Kit 100 PREPS 90019 18% 38029011 
116570200 FastDNA® Spin Kit for Feces 50 PREPS 33569 18% 38029011 
116560300 FastDNA® Spin Kit for Soil 100 PREPS 47315 18% 38029011 
119696400 FastDNA-96 Fecal DNA extraction Kit 2 X 96 PREPSInquire 18% 38029011 

119696300 FastDNA-96 Fungal and Bacterial DNA Kit 2 X 96 PREPSInquire 18% 38029011 

116550800 FastGlycoProtein Isolation Kit, ConA Resin 10 PREPS 129031 18% 38029011 

116550900 FastGlycoProtein Isolation Kit, WGA Resin 10 PREPS 277731 18% 38029011 

92640054
FastGro Synthetic, Animal Free, Chemically 
Defined FBS 500 ML 180403 18% 38029011 

92640049
FastGro Synthetic, Animal Free, Chemically 
Defined FBS 100 ML 48739 18% 38029011 

92690201 FastMitophagy Detection Kit 1 KIT Inquire 18% 38029011 

116010540
FastPrep 96 PCR plate holder for DNA 
shearing 2 X 96 WELL PLATESInquire 18% 38029011 

116005500
FastPrep-24 5G bead beating grinder and 
lysis system 1 EACH 1163290 18% 38029011 

116004500
FastPrep-24 Classic bead beating grinder and 
lysis system 1 EACH 1001007 18% 38029011 

116010500
FastPrep-96 high-throughput bead beating 
grinder and lysis 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

116014500 FastPrep-96™ Pro 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
116550400 FastPROTEIN Blue Kit 50 X 2 ML 7557 18% 38029011 

116550500 FastProtein Blue Matrix 100 X 2 ML11502 18% 38029011 

116550700 FastProtein Red Matrix 100 X 2 ML17725 18% 38029011 

116550600 FastProtein Red Matrix 50 X 2 ML 11724 18% 38029011 

116025050 FastRNA Pro Blue Kit tubes 50 PREPS 16105 18% 38029011 

116045050 FastRNA Pro Green Kit tubes 50 PREPS 15439 18% 38029011 
116065050 FASTRNA PRO Orange Kit 50 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

116095050 FASTRNA PRO Pink Kit 50 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

116035050 FastRNA Pro Red Kit tubes 50 PREPS 15836 18% 38029011 

116070050 FastRNA Pro Soil-Direct Kit 50 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116075050 FastRNA Pro Soil-Indirect Kit 50 PREPS 28314 18% 38029011 
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116085050 FASTRNA PRO Yellow Kit 50 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

116020050 FastRNA SPIN Kit for Microbes 50 PREPS 152470 18% 38029011 
116030050 FastRNA SPIN Kit for Yeast 50 PREPS 63810 18% 38029011 

116090050
FastSPIN Viral/Pathogen DNA&RNA Column 
Kit 50 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

215803525 Fat Brown RR 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296044910 Fat Diet With 60 kcal% 10 KG 89851 18% 38029011 
0296044901 Fat Diet With 60 kcal% 1 KG 43778 18% 38029011 
0296044920 Fat Diet With 60 kcal% 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296044950 Fat Diet With 60 kcal% 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290194450 FAT DIET, HIGH 50 KG 50103 18% 38029011 
0290194410 FAT DIET, HIGH 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0290194420 FAT DIET, HIGH 20 KG 20041 18% 38029011 
0296024250 Fat diet, high saturated fat, pelleted 50 KG 404870 18% 38029011 
0296024220 Fat diet, high saturated fat, pelleted 20 KG 167583 18% 38029011 
0296024210 Fat diet, high saturated fat, pelleted 10 KG 84195 18% 38029011 
0296024120 Fat diet, high saturated fat, powdered 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296024150 Fat diet, high saturated fat, powdered 50 KG 42489 18% 38029011 
0296024110 Fat diet, high saturated fat, powdered 10 KG 8501 18% 38029011 
0296024350 FAT DIET, HIGH UNSATURATED FAT 50 KG 52963 18% 38029011 
0296024320 FAT DIET, HIGH UNSATURATED FAT 20 KG 21188 18% 38029011 
0296024310 FAT DIET, HIGH UNSATURATED FAT 10 KG 10592 18% 38029011 
0296019250 Fat diet, high, modified 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296019220 Fat diet, high, modified 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296019210 Fat diet, high, modified 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0290168250 FAT FREE DIET 50 KG 43712 18% 38029011 
0290168220 FAT FREE DIET 20 KG 17488 18% 38029011 
0290168210 FAT FREE DIET 10 KG 8741 18% 38029011 
0296032110 FAT FREE DIET (AIN 76A) 10 KG 79142 18% 38029011 
0296032150 FAT FREE DIET (AIN 76A) 50 KG 56857 18% 38029011 
0296032250 FAT FREE DIET (AIN 76A) 50 KG 47880 18% 38029011 
0296032120 FAT FREE DIET (AIN 76A) 20 KG 22741 18% 38029011 
0296032220 FAT FREE DIET (AIN 76A) 20 KG 19154 18% 38029011 
0296032210 FAT FREE DIET (AIN 76A) 10 KG 9572 18% 38029011 
0296023850 Fat free diet, modified 50 KG 415648 18% 38029011 
0296023820 Fat free diet, modified 20 KG 171895 18% 38029011 
0296023810 Fat free diet, modified 10 KG 86351 18% 38029011 
0296023750 Fat free diet, modified 50 KG 56857 18% 38029011 
0296023720 Fat free diet, modified 20 KG 22741 18% 38029011 
0296023710 Fat free diet, modified 10 KG 3002 18% 38029011 
0290168350 Fat Free Test Diet 50 KG 264332 18% 38029011 
0290168320 Fat Free Test Diet 20 KG 116644 18% 38029011 
0290168310 Fat Free Test Diet 10 KG 63122 18% 38029011 
0290168305 Fat Free Test Diet 5 KG 38194 18% 38029011 
0215803682 FAT RED 7B 200 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296024050 FATTY ACID (ESSENTIAL) DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 81094 18% 38029011 
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0296023910 FATTY ACID (ESSENTIAL) DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296023920 FATTY ACID (ESSENTIAL) DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296023950 FATTY ACID (ESSENTIAL) DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296024020 FATTY ACID (ESSENTIAL) DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 32441 18% 38029011 
0296024010 FATTY ACID (ESSENTIAL) DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 16218 18% 38029011 

092916354
FBS Mexico USDA aprov Embryonic Stem 
Cells tested 500 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

092917749
FBS, CELLect Gold, Australia O rigin, gamma 
irradiated 100 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

092917754
FBS, CELLect Gold, Australia O rigin, gamma 
irradiated 500 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

092972048 FBS, ExoDepleated, USDA approv ed 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
092972051 FBS, ExoDepleated, USDA approv ed 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
092971948 FBS, Gamma-Irradiated, USDA ap proved 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
092971954 FBS, Gamma-Irradiated, USDA ap proved 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
092979149 FBS, Gamma-Irradiated, USDA ap proved 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
092971949 FBS, Gamma-Irradiated, USDA approved 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
092916148 FBS, Heat-Inactivated, USDA approved 50 ML 9336 18% 38029011 
092972149 FBS, Low IgG, USDA Approved 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
092916749 FBS, US Origin 100 ML 49999 18% 38029011 
092916748 FBS, US Origin 50 ML 8774 18% 38029011 
092910148 FBS, USDA approved 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08646381 Feline Anti-Globulin Test 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218077810 Felodipine, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218077825 Felodipine, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218084005 Fenbendazole, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218084025 Fenbendazole, NeuroPure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218323425 Fenclozic Acid, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218323480 Fenclozic Acid, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
02180779.2 Fendiline HCl, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218077901 Fendiline HCl, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215803805 Fenoprofen calcium salt, hydrate 5 G 4225 18% 38029011 
0215803810 Fenoprofen calcium salt, hydrate 10 G 4225 18% 38029011 
0215803983 Fenoterol hydrobromide 250 MG 6255 18% 38029011 
0215803991 Fenoterol hydrobromide 1 G 6250 18% 38029011 
0215803980 Fenoterol hydrobromide 100 MG 5951 18% 38029011 
0218306710 Fenretinide, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218306725 Fenretinide, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215892250 FENVALERATE 50 MG 29415 18% 38029011 
0215892225 FENVALERATE 25 MG 16841 18% 38029011 
0296032310 FERRET DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296032320 FERRET DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296032350 FERRET DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296032410 FERRET DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296032420 FERRET DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296032450 FERRET DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
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0215804090 Ferric ammonium citrate 500 G 8967 18% 38029011 
0215804080 Ferric ammonium citrate 100 G 5926 18% 38029011 
0219518094 FERRIC AMMONIUM SULFATE 5 KG 99993 18% 38029011 

0219404490
Ferric Ammonium Sulfate Dodecahydrate, 
ACS 500 G 8946 18% 38029011 

0219404425
Ferric Ammonium Sulfate Dodecahydrate, 
ACS 25 G 4404 18% 38029011 

0215349991 Ferric chloride 1 KG 19403 18% 38029011 
0215349980 Ferric chloride 100 G 10953 18% 38029011 
0215350091 Ferric Chloride Hexahydrate 1 KG 29900 18% 38029011 
0215350090 Ferric Chloride Hexahydrate 500 G 18073 18% 38029011 
0215350080 Ferric Chloride Hexahydrate 100 G 6735 18% 38029011 
0219404590 Ferric chloride, ACS 500 G 11542 18% 38029011 
0219404580 Ferric chloride, ACS 100 G 5427 18% 38029011 
0522355980 Ferric Chloride, Anhydrous 100 G 11892 18% 38029011 
0522355925 Ferric Chloride, Anhydrous 25 G 11359 18% 38029011 
0521584380 FERRIC GLYCEROPHOSPHATE 100 G 4285 18% 38029011 
0215804191 Ferric nitrate, nonahydrate 1 KG 35990 18% 38029011 
0215804190 Ferric nitrate, nonahydrate 500 G 20438 18% 38029011 
0219404690 Ferric nitrate, nonahydrate 500 G 12480 18% 38029011 
0219404680 Ferric nitrate, nonahydrate 100 G 5691 18% 38029011 
0215804291 Ferric sulfate 1 KG 16312 18% 38029011 
0215804290 Ferric sulfate 500 G 10660 18% 38029011 
0215804283 Ferric sulfate 250 G 8012 18% 38029011 
06B263905 Ferritin Coated Tubes 100 TUBESInquire 18% 38029011 
0215111990 Ferritin, equine 500 MG 49895 18% 38029011 
0215111980 Ferritin, equine 100 MG 15898 18% 38029011 
0215252391 Ferrous ammonium sulfate, hexahydrate 1 KG 18572 18% 38029011 
0215252390 Ferrous ammonium sulfate, hexahydrate 500 G 15401 18% 38029011 
0215804691 Ferrous chloride, tetrahydrate 1 KG 87989 18% 38029011 
0215804683 Ferrous chloride, tetrahydrate 250 G 31185 18% 38029011 
0522236180 Ferrous fluoborate solution 100 G 13896 18% 38029011 
0520985680 Ferrous octoate, 50% solution 100 G 40295 18% 38029011 
0521310980 Ferrous stearate 100 G 159832 18% 38029011 

0219466391
Ferrous Sulfate Heptahydrate, cell culture 
reagent 1 KG 14616 18% 38029011 

0219466390
Ferrous Sulfate Heptahydrate, cell culture 
reagent 500 G 13391 18% 38029011 

0219466383
Ferrous Sulfate Heptahydrate, cell culture 
reagent 250 G 12833 18% 38029011 

02FC001301
Ferrous sulfate heptahydrate, meets 
ACS/USP 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219944704 Ferrous sulfate heptahydrate, USP 4 KG 13735 18% 38029011 
0215804891 Ferrous sulfate, heptahydrate 1 KG 14616 18% 38029011 
0215804883 Ferrous sulfate, heptahydrate 250 G 12833 18% 38029011 
0218331410 Ferulenol 10 MG 79003 18% 38029011 
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0218331405 Ferulenol 5 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218331401 Ferulenol 1 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0210168580 Ferulic Acid 100 G 27161 18% 38029011 
0210168525 Ferulic Acid 25 G 10004 18% 38029011 
0210168505 Ferulic Acid 5 G 5369 18% 38029011 
0218331110 Ferutinin (high purity) 10 MG 61048 18% 38029011 
0218331105 Ferutinin (high purity) 5 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0218331101 Ferutinin (high purity) 1 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
092910154 Fetal Bovine Serum , South America Origin 500 ML 25445 18% 38029011 
092910149 Fetal Bovine Serum , South America Origin 100 ML 5837 18% 38029011 
092916554 Fetal Bovine Serum, Australia Origin 500 ML 85450 18% 38029011 

092917848
Fetal Bovine Serum, CELLect Pl atinum, NZ 
Origin 50 ML NA for India 18%

38029011 

092917849
Fetal Bovine Serum, CELLect Pl atinum, NZ 
Origin 100 ML NA for India 18%

38029011 

092916749 Fetal Bovine Serum, US Origin 100 ML 49999 18% 38029011 
092916748 Fetal Bovine Serum, US Origin 50 ML 8774 18% 38029011 

0210487401 Fetuin 1 G 78074 18% 38029011 
02104874.2 Fetuin 250 MG 24183 18% 38029011 
02104874.1 Fetuin 100 MG 13134 18% 38029011 
0215416525 Fibrinogen, Bovine 25 G 93371 18% 38029011 
0215416505 Fibrinogen, Bovine 5 G 21679 18% 38029011 
0215416501 Fibrinogen, Bovine 1 G 7559 18% 38029011 

0215112225 Fibrinogen, fraction I, protein content ~75% 25 G 93008 18% 38029011 

0215112210 Fibrinogen, fraction I, protein content ~75% 10 G 39365 18% 38029011 

0215112205 Fibrinogen, fraction I, protein content ~75% 5 G 21443 18% 38029011 

0215112201 Fibrinogen, fraction I, protein content ~75% 1 G 7559 18% 38029011 
03BC0501 Fibrinogen, human, plasminogen depleted 1 G 63338 18% 38029011 

0215232301 FIBROBLAST GROWTH FACTOR Basic 1 UG 5386 18% 38029011 
0219407290 FIBRONECTIN 500 UG 27729 18% 38029011 
0215002505 Fibronectin, Bovine 5 MG 183783 18% 38029011 
0215002501 Fibronectin, Bovine 1 MG 40760 18% 38029011 
0215112601 Fibronectin,≥95% 1 MG 59452 18% 38029011 
0219876180 Ficin 100 G 29849 18% 38029011 
0219876125 Ficin 25 G 10463 18% 38029011 
0219876105 Ficin 5 G 5449 18% 38029011 
0216000380 Ficoll® 100 G 161228 18% 38029011 
0216000325 Ficoll® 25 G 43521 18% 38029011 
0216000310 Ficoll® 10 G 19919 18% 38029011 
0216000305 Ficoll® 5 G 12072 18% 38029011 
116011510 Field Case for Super FastPrep 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
116536057 Filter Membrane 50 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0218385590 Finasteride 500 MG 64636 18% 38029011 
0218385580 Finasteride 100 MG 16157 18% 38029011 
0218385525 Finasteride 25 MG 7179 18% 38029011 
0218306825 Finasteride 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218306880 Finasteride 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218362901 Fipronil 1 G 28726 18% 38029011 
02183629.1 Fipronil 100 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0218323510 Firocoxib 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218323525 Firocoxib 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218315450 Fisetin, NeuroPure 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218315483 Fisetin, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0296027510 FISH DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296027520 FISH DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296027550 FISH DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296027610 FISH DIET CHANNEL CATFISH 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296027620 FISH DIET CHANNEL CATFISH 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296027650 FISH DIET CHANNEL CATFISH 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0855526
FITC Affinity Purified F(ab')2 Goat Anti-
Mouse IgG, IgA, IgM 2 MG 23028 18%

38029011 

0855514
FITC Affinity Purified Goat Anti-Mouse IgG 
(H&L) 2 MG 8583 18%

38029011 

0855519
FITC Affinity Purified Goat Anti-Mouse IgM 
(m specific) 2 MG 148844 18%

38029011 

0855521
FITC Affinity Purified Goat Anti-Mouse 
Immunoglobulins 2 MG 135964 18%

38029011 

0855144
FITC Conjugated Goat IgG Fraction to Human 
IgG (Whole Molecu 2 ML 16251 18% 38029011 

0855387 FITC F(ab')2 Goat Anti-Guinea Pig IgG 1 MG 104732 18% 38029011 

0855191
FITC F(ab')2 Goat Anti-Human Complement 
C3 2 ML 70011 18%

38029011 

0855189
FITC F(ab')2 Goat Anti-Human Lambda 
Chain(Bound) 2 ML 160291 18%

38029011 

0855510
FITC F(ab')2 Goat Anti-Mouse Complement 
C3 2 ML 116897 18%

38029011 

0855505 FITC F(ab')2 Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG (H&L) 2 ML 4067 18% 38029011 

0856998
FITC Goat Affinity Purified Antibody to Dog 
IgG (whole molec 2 MG 17115 5% 30021019

0855509
FITC Goat F(ab’)2 Fragment to Mouse IgM (µ 
Chain) 2 ML 35631 18% 38029011 

0855291 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Cat IgG (H&L) 2 ML 19293 18% 38029011 

0855328 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Dog IgM (µ CHAIN) 2 ML 16624 18% 38029011 

0855385
FITC IgG Goat Anti-Guinea Pig Complement 
C3 2 ML 120459 18%

38029011 

0855166 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Human Complement C1Q 2 ML 17633 18% 38029011 
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0855167 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Human Complement C3 2 ML 16944 18%
38029011 

0855168 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Human Complement C4 2 ML 38764 18%
38029011 

0855169 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Human Fibrinogen 2 ML 17330 18% 38029011 
0855077 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Human IgA(α chain) 2 ML 53302 18% 38029011 
0855148 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Human IgG F(ab')2 2 ML 25995 18% 38029011 

0855150 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Human IgG FC 2 ML 55394 18% 38029011 

0855153 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Human IgM (5FC u) 2 ML 37982 18% 38029011 

0855500 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Mouse Complement C3 2 ML 68883 18%
38029011 

0855493 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H&L) 2 ML 14232 18% 38029011 

0855503 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (No Cross Rat) 2 ML 55544 18%
38029011 

0855654 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Rabbit Complement C3 2 ML 45373 18% 38029011 

0855646 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H&L) 2 ML 7264 18% 38029011 

0855652 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Rabbit Immunoglobulin 2 ML 31775 18%
38029011 

0855751 FITC IgG Goat Anti-Rat Complement C3 2 ML 52041 18% 38029011 

0856030
FITC IgG Goat Anti-β-galactosidase (no cross 
to E. coli) 2 ML 15190 18% 38029011 

0855280 FITC IgG Rabbit Anti-Bovine IgG (H&L) 2 ML 196569 18% 38029011 

0856032
FITC IgG Rabbit Anti-ß-Galactosidase (No 
Cross to E. Coli) 1 ML 16801 18% 38029011 

03FK03205 FITC-Val-Ala-Asp(OMe)-FMK 5 MG 464600 18% 38029011 

03FK03203 FITC-Val-Ala-Asp(OMe)-FMK 3 MG 280082 18% 38029011 

03FK03201 FITC-Val-Ala-Asp(OMe)-FMK 1 MG 96446 18% 38029011 

11FIXO0125 FIXOGUM RUBBER CEMENT 125 G 12300 18% 38029011 
0218333225 FK-506 25 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
0218333205 FK-506 5 MG 8977 18% 38029011 
0218333201 FK-506 1 MG 5386 18% 38029011 
0218348205 FK-866 5 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218348201 FK-866 1 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0219466496 FLAVIN ADENINE DINUCLEOTIDE 2.5 G 68327 18% 38029011 
0215112791 Flavin adenine dinucleotide, disodium salt 1 G 43575 18% 38029011 
0215112790 Flavin adenine dinucleotide, disodium salt 500 MG 24889 18% 38029011 
0215112783 Flavin adenine dinucleotide, disodium salt 250 MG 15030 18% 38029011 
0215112780 Flavin adenine dinucleotide, disodium salt 100 MG 9461 18% 38029011 
0218306905 Flavopiridol, NeuroPure 5 MG 20438 18% 38029011 
0218306901 Flavopiridol, NeuroPure 1 MG 7911 18% 38029011 
0296043225 Flax seed oil 25 LB 84535 18% 38029011 
0296043205 Flax seed oil 5 LB 16907 18% 38029011 
0296043201 Flax seed oil 1 LB 9516 18% 38029011 
0218080705 Flecainide Acetate, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218080725 Flecainide Acetate, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
112012400 Floraclean kit 25 PREPS 53875 18% 38029011 
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096400104 Flowpore® D26-20 syringe filters, 0.2 um 50/BOX Inquire 18% 38029011 
096400204 Flowpore® D26-20 syringe filters, 0.45 um 50/BOX Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218084101 Flubendazole, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218084105 Flubendazole, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218084110 Flubendazole, NeuroPure 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219898650 Fluconazole 50 MG 12494 18% 38029011 
091004217 FLUID THIOGLYCOLLATE MEDIUM 500 G 13433 18% 38029011 

0215805625 Flumequine 25 G 3441 18% 38029011 
0215805601 Flumequine 1 G 3381 18% 38029011 
0215805605 Flumequine 5 G 3381 18% 38029011 
0215370183 FLUNARIZINE 250 MG 10474 18% 38029011 
0215370180 FLUNARIZINE 100 MG 7133 18% 38029011 
0215370150 FLUNARIZINE 50 MG 6019 18% 38029011 
0215805901 FLUO 3-AM 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
02158059.5 FLUO 3-AM 500 UG 4324 18% 38029011 
0215113196 FLUOCINOLONE ACETONIDE 2.5 G 29698 18% 38029011 
0219518391 Fluorescamine 1 G 39525 18% 38029011 
0219518383 Fluorescamine 250 MG 13989 18% 38029011 
0219518380 Fluorescamine 100 MG 9087 18% 38029011 
0219518325 Fluorescamine 25 MG 6583 18% 38029011 
0210171625 FLUORESCEIN DIACETATE 25 G 43745 18% 38029011 
0210171610 FLUORESCEIN DIACETATE 10 G 19645 18% 38029011 
0210171605 FLUORESCEIN DIACETATE 5 G 11663 18% 38029011 
0855883 Fluorescein-conjugated human albumin 25 MG 1355 18% 38029011 
0215806725 Fluorescent brightener 28 25 G 6490 18% 38029011 
0215806705 Fluorescent brightener 28 5 G 4655 18% 38029011 
0215806701 Fluorescent brightener 28 1 G 4311 18% 38029011 
08W00009 Fluorescent Protein Marker (250 uL) 1 VIAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215370695 Fluphenazine dihydrochloride 10 G 6565 18% 38029011 
0215370580 Fluphenazine N-mustard 100 MG 35877 18% 38029011 
0215370550 Fluphenazine N-mustard 50 MG 20079 18% 38029011 
0215370525 Fluphenazine N-mustard 25 MG 12252 18% 38029011 
0215892510 FLUPHENAZINE-N-2-CHLOROETHANE 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215892525 FLUPHENAZINE-N-2-CHLOROETHANE 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218079005 Flupirtine Maleate, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218079025 Flupirtine Maleate, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215911505 FLUPROSTENOL 5 MG 100036 18% 38029011 
0215911501 FLUPROSTENOL 1 MG 23425 18% 38029011 
0215816325 Flurbiprofen 25 G 64343 18% 38029011 
0215816305 Flurbiprofen 5 G 15052 18% 38029011 
0215816301 FLURBIPROFEN 1 G 5635 18% 38029011 
0215370750 Fluspirilene 50 MG 209256 18% 38029011 
0215370725 Fluspirilene 25 MG 106766 18% 38029011 
0215370710 Fluspirilene 10 MG 45274 18% 38029011 
0218315501 Flutamide, NeuroPure 1 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0218315505 Flutamide, NeuroPure 5 G 4800 18% 38029011 
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07M7525A Folate, 96 wells 96 WELL Inquire 18% 38029011 

07M7875AR
Folate/Vitamin B12 ChLIA Kit (96 wells) 
(RUO) 1 KIT Inquire 18% 38029011 

0290466850 FOLIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG 474100 18% 38029011 
0290466820 FOLIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG 201742 18% 38029011 
0290466810 FOLIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG 106247 18% 38029011 
0290172450 FOLIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG 77413 18% 38029011 
0290172420 FOLIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG 30963 18% 38029011 
0290172410 FOLIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG 15482 18% 38029011 
0210172580 Folic acid, >95.0% 100 G 14816 18% 38029011 
0210172525 Folic acid, >95.0% 25 G 6587 18% 38029011 
0210172510 Folic acid, >95.0% 10 G 5146 18% 38029011 
0210172505 Folic acid, >95.0% 5 G 4686 18% 38029011 
0219466580 Folic Acid, cell culture reagent 100 G 14816 18% 38029011 
0219466525 Folic Acid, cell culture reagent 25 G 6587 18% 38029011 
0219466505 Folic Acid, cell culture reagent 5 G 4686 18% 38029011 
0219518690 Folin & Ciocalteu's phenol reagent 500 ML 16152 18% 38029011 
0219150491 Folinic acid calcium salt, pentahydrate 1 G 201152 18% 38029011 
0219150490 Folinic acid calcium salt, pentahydrate 500 MG 103746 18% 38029011 
0219150480 Folinic acid calcium salt, pentahydrate 100 MG 24747 18% 38029011 
0219150425 Folinic acid calcium salt, pentahydrate 25 MG 10340 18% 38029011 
0210172750 Follicle stimulating hormone 50 UN 33394 18% 38029011 
116000228 FOOT, SUCTION CUP (4) 4 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219066850
Formaldehyde dehydrogenase, ≥1 U/mg 
solid 50 UN 16455 18% 38029011 

0219066825
Formaldehyde dehydrogenase, ≥1 U/mg 
solid 25 UN 11996 18% 38029011 

0219066805
Formaldehyde dehydrogenase, ≥1 U/mg 
solid 5 UN 4926 18% 38029011 

0219404790 Formaldehyde Solution, ACS 500 ML 14030 18% 38029011 
0219404780 Formaldehyde Solution, ACS 100 ML 5848 18% 38029011 

11FORMD002 Formamide deionized 500 ML 48314 18% 38029011 
04800686 FORMAMIDE, ULTRA PURE 500 G 4520 18% 38029011 
04800685 FORMAMIDE, ULTRA PURE 100 G 3441 18% 38029011 
0215818090 Formic acid ethyl ester 500 G 13985 18% 38029011 
0521316405 Formylurea 5 G 4147 18% 38029011 
0218381350 Forskolin 50 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
0218381325 Forskolin 25 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0219066950 Forskolin 50 MG 21764 18% 38029011 
0218381305 Forskolin 5 MG 16157 18% 38029011 
0219066925 Forskolin 25 MG 13555 18% 38029011 
0219066910 Forskolin 10 MG 8880 18% 38029011 
0219480350 FORSKOLIN 50 MG 8112 18% 38029011 
0219066905 Forskolin 5 MG 7322 18% 38029011 
0218381301 Forskolin 1 MG 7179 18% 38029011 
0219066901 Forskolin 1 MG 6075 18% 38029011 
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0215959705 FORSKOLIN, 1,9-DIDEOXY 5 MG 123976 18% 38029011 
0215959701 FORSKOLIN, 1,9-DIDEOXY 1 MG 28211 18% 38029011 
0218307005 Fosbretabulin Disodium Salt 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218307010 Fosbretabulin Disodium Salt 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218093610 Fosmidomycin sodium salt, phytopure 10 MG 185859 18% 38029011 
0218093605 Fosmidomycin sodium salt, phytopure 5 MG 93093 18% 38029011 
0218093601 Fosmidomycin sodium salt, phytopure 1 MG 18885 18% 38029011 
0218333710 Fostriecin 10 UG 55658 18% 38029011 
0218078005 FPL 64176, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218078025 FPL 64176, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
11S1120DIG Fragile X Chemi probe 10 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 
07KTFA2000 Free Fatty Acid Test Kit 1 KIT Inquire 18% 38029011 
0855828 Freund's complete adjuvant 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08642851 Freund's Complete Adjuvant 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08642852 Freund's Complete Adjuvant 6 X 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08642853 Freund's Complete Adjuvant 10 X 10 MLInquire 18% 38029011 
0855829 Freund's incomplete adjuvant 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08642861 Freund's Incomplete Adjuvant 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08642862 Freund's Incomplete Adjuvant 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218378605 Fridamycin A 5 MG 96954 18% 38029011 
0218378601 Fridamycin A 1 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218378705 Fridamycin B 5 MG 96954 18% 38029011 
0218378701 Fridamycin B 1 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218378805 Fridamycin E 5 MG 96954 18% 38029011 
0218378801 Fridamycin E 1 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0290173550 FRUIT FLY DIET 50 KG 186431 18% 38029011 
0290173520 FRUIT FLY DIET 20 KG 74571 18% 38029011 
0290173510 FRUIT FLY DIET 10 KG 37283 18% 38029011 
0218347680 FSL-1 100 UG 68228 18% 38029011 
0218357925 FTY720 . hydrochloride 25 MG 13646 18% 38029011 
0218357905 FTY720 . hydrochloride 5 MG 7179 18% 38029011 
0218357901 FTY720 . hydrochloride 1 MG 3592 18% 38029011 
0218338805 Fulvic acid 5 MG 193907 18% 38029011 
0218338801 Fulvic acid 1 MG 48479 18% 38029011 
0219902705 FUMAGILLIN 5 MG 34319 18% 38029011 
0218387405 Fumagillin (high purity) 5 MG 100545 18% 38029011 
0218387401 Fumagillin (high purity) 1 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218366505 Fumigaclavine A 5 MG 140042 18% 38029011 
0218366501 Fumigaclavine A 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 
0218368301 Fumitremorgin C 1 MG 86777 18% 38029011 
02183683.2 Fumitremorgin C 250 UG 23345 18% 38029011 
0215992505 FUMONISIN B1 5 MG 112001 18% 38029011 
0215992501 FUMONISIN B1 1 MG 25818 18% 38029011 
0218339001 Funalenone 1 MG 64636 18% 38029011 
0215228505 FURA 2 5 MG 141930 18% 38029011 
0215228501 FURA 2 1 MG 31808 18% 38029011 
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0215228601 FURA 2/AM 1 MG 66661 18% 38029011 
02152286.5 FURA 2/AM 500 UG 36636 18% 38029011 
0218390080 Furanone C-30 100 MG 237444 18% 38029011 
0218390025 Furanone C-30 25 MG 79003 18% 38029011 
0218390010 Furanone C-30 10 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
0219346525 Furazolidone 25 G 57183 18% 38029011 
0219346505 Furazolidone 5 G 14335 18% 38029011 
0219346501 Furazolidone 1 G 6219 18% 38029011 
0219003291 FURAZOLIDONE 1 KG 4604 18% 38029011 
0215820810 FUREGRELATE 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215820850 FUREGRELATE 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215820880 FUREGRELATE 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215821050 FUROSEMIDE 50 G 143724 18% 38029011 
0218320705 Furoxan, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218320710 Furoxan, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218339197 Fuscin 2.5 MG 118496 18% 38029011 
0218339101 Fuscin 1 MG 61048 18% 38029011 
116002517 FUSE 5 AMP-UL 4/PACK Inquire 18% 38029011 
116002516 Fuse 6.3 AMP-UL, pack of 4 4/PACK Inquire 18% 38029011 
116000281 FUSE, 8AMP, SLOW BLOW, 3AG, 250V 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180937.2 G418 Disulfate, PhytoPure 0.25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218093701 G418 Disulfate, PhytoPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218093705 G418 Disulfate, PhytoPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215878294 G418 disulfate, phytopure 5 G 36870 18% 38029011 
0215878291 G418 disulfate, phytopure 1 G 10079 18% 38029011 
0215878283 G418 disulfate, phytopure 250 MG 6474 18% 38029011 
0218388305 G418 Sulfate 5 G 55658 18% 38029011 
0218388301 G418 Sulfate 1 G 14066 18% 38029011 
091672549 G418 Sulfate solution 100 ml 47230 18% 38029011 
091672546 G418 sulfate solution 20 ML 41895 18% 38029011 
091672548 G418 Sulfate Solution 50 ML 24460 18% 38029011 
0218328110 Gaboxadol Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218328125 Gaboxadol Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
02180781.1 Gadolinium Chloride, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180781.3 Gadolinium Chloride, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
114008012 Galactose (powder) 227 G 28367 18% 38029011 

0215978280 GALANTHAMINE 100 MG 54582 18% 38029011 
0215879405 Gallamine triethiodide 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215879401 Gallamine triethiodide 1 G 4917 18% 38029011 
0210175083 Gallic acid 250 G 11583 18% 38029011 
0210175080 Gallic acid 100 G 8246 18% 38029011 
0215252590 Gallic acid, monohydrate 500 G 12480 18% 38029011 
0215252580 Gallic acid, monohydrate 100 G 5691 18% 38029011 
0218307110 Gambogic Acid 10 MG 73703 18% 38029011 
0218307105 Gambogic Acid 5 MG 38987 18% 38029011 
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115101125
GAMBORG'S B5 COMPLETE MEDIUM (SALTS, 
VITAINS, SUCROSE) 1 L Inquire 18%

38029011 

92621622 Gamborg's basal salt mixture 1 X 10 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

92621624 Gamborg's Basal Salt Mixture 1 X 50 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

855861 Gamma globulin fraction, mouse 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
855838 Gamma globulin, human, purified 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
8823101 Gamma globulins, human, fraction II 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
8823102 Gamma globulins, human, fraction II 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210066325 gamma-L-Glutamyl-p-nitroanilide hydrate 25 G 454305 18% 38029011 
0218364505 gamma-Rubromycin 5 MG 114908 18% 38029011 
0218364501 gamma-Rubromycin 1 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218356405 GANT61 5 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218356401 GANT61 1 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0218357625 Gardiquimod 25 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0218357605 Gardiquimod 5 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
02180353.5 Gastrin releasing peptide, humanG 0.5 MG 107729 18% 38029011 
0215357396 G-C GLOBULIN 2.5 MG 6046 18% 38029011 
0215981625 GEA 3162 25 MG 82973 18% 38029011 
0215981605 GEA 3162 5 MG 20018 18% 38029011 
0215981601 GEA 3162 1 MG 7833 18% 38029011 
0215981725 GEA 5024 25 MG 41984 18% 38029011 
0215981705 GEA 5024 5 MG 11918 18% 38029011 
0215981701 GEA 5024 1 MG 6308 18% 38029011 
0218320805 GEA 5583 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218320810 GEA 5583 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
02180880.2 Gefitinib, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218088001 Gefitinib, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296031791 Gelatin, food grade 1 KG 94712 18% 38029011 
0296031790 Gelatin, food grade 500 G 49829 18% 38029011 
0296031780 Gelatin, food grade 100 G 10601 18% 38029011 
0290177191 Gelatin, food grade, type A 1 KG 15222 18% 38029011 
0290177190 Gelatin, food grade, type A 500 G 10144 18% 38029011 
0290177180 Gelatin, food grade, type A 100 G 5235 18% 38029011 
0219599494 Geldanamycin 5 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
0219599491 Geldanamycin 1 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0219599490 Geldanamycin 500 UG 12569 18% 38029011 
0219599480 Geldanamycin 100 UG 7179 18% 38029011 
0218088110 Geldanamycin, NeuroPure 10 MG 10502 18% 38029011 
0218088105 Geldanamycin, NeuroPure 5 MG 5414 18% 38029011 
0218088101 Geldanamycin, NeuroPure 1 MG 1345 18% 38029011 
0218010605 Gellan gum powder 5 KG 108687 18% 38029011 
0218010601 Gellan gum powder 1 KG 25943 18% 38029011 
02180106.5 Gellan gum powder 0.5 KG 16789 18% 38029011 
02180106.1 Gellan gum powder 0.1 KG 6091 18% 38029011 
0218088210 Gemcitabine Hydrochloride,  NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218088250 Gemcitabine Hydrochloride,  NeuroPure 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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111104400 GENECLEAN TURBO 96 Kit 4 X 96 PREPS60067 18% 38029011 

111104200 GENECLEAN TURBO 96 Kit 1 X 96 PREPS19158 18% 38029011 

111002200 GENECLEAN® for Ancient DNA Kit 100 PREPS 67143 18% 38029011 

111001400 GENECLEAN® II Kit 300 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
111001600 GENECLEAN® III Kit 600 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
111001200 GeneClean® Kit 200 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
111101600 GENECLEAN® SPIN Kit 300 PREPS 74377 18% 38029011 
111101400 GENECLEAN® SPIN Kit 100 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
111101200 GENECLEAN® SPIN Kit 50 PREPS 17915 18% 38029011 
111103600 GENECLEAN® Turbo for PCR 300 PREPS 86782 18% 38029011 

111103400 GENECLEAN® Turbo for PCR 100 PREPS 33611 18% 38029011 

111103200 GENECLEAN® Turbo for PCR 50 PREPS 19007 18% 38029011 

111102600 GENECLEAN® Turbo Kit 300 PREPS 92243 18% 38029011 

111102200 GENECLEAN® Turbo Kit 50 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
111102400 GENECLEAN® Turbo Kit 100 PREPS 34247 18% 38029011 

111102000 GENECLEAN® Turbo Kit, Sample 10 PREPS 7783 18% 38029011 

111102601 GENECLEAN® Turbo Salt Solution 330 ML 5093 18% 38029011 

111102401 GENECLEAN® Turbo Salt Solution 110 ML 2530 18% 38029011 

0218346690 Genipin 500 MG 140042 18% 38029011 
0218346680 Genipin 100 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
0218346625 Genipin 25 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0218382783 Genistein 250 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218382750 Genistein 50 MG 23345 18% 38029011 
0215235550 Genistein 50 MG 11452 18% 38029011 
0218382710 Genistein 10 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0215235510 Genistein 10 MG 6890 18% 38029011 
0218307210 Genistein, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218307225 Genistein, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218388525 Gentamicin sulfate (USP Grade) 25 G 140042 18% 38029011 
0218388505 Gentamicin sulfate (USP Grade) 5 G 46681 18% 38029011 
0218388501 Gentamicin sulfate (USP Grade) 1 G 12569 18% 38029011 

091676049
Gentamicin Sulfate Reagent Solution, 10 
mg/ml 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

091676054
Gentamicin Sulfate Reagent Solution, 10 
mg/ml 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0916760J8
Gentamicin Sulfate Reagent Solution, 10 
mg/ml 10 X 10 ML/BOX71532 18% 38029011 

091676045
Gentamicin Sulfate Reagent Solution, 10 
mg/ml 10 ML 6812 18% 38029011 

0916762J8 Gentamicin sulfate, 50 mg/mL 10 X 10 ML/BOX42431 18% 38029011 
091676245 Gentamicin sulfate, 50 mg/mL 10 ML 8006 18% 38029011 
02FC006680 Gentamicin Sulfate, meets EP 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219453005 Gentamycin Sulfate, cell culture reagent 5 G 7453 18% 38029011 
02194530.6 Gentamycin Sulfate, cell culture reagent 50 MG 6136 18% 38029011 
0219453001 Gentamycin Sulfate, cell culture reagent 1 G 4871 18% 38029011 
0219005725 Gentamycin sulfate, USP Grade 25 G 21108 18% 38029011 
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0219005710 Gentamycin sulfate, USP Grade 10 G 10681 18% 38029011 
0219005705 Gentamycin sulfate, USP Grade 5 G 7453 18% 38029011 
02190057.2 Gentamycin sulfate, USP Grade 250 MG 5910 18% 38029011 
0219005701 Gentamycin sulfate, USP Grade 1 G 4871 18% 38029011 
0218339205 Geodin 5 MG 165186 18% 38029011 
0218339201 Geodin 1 MG 41295 18% 38029011 
0296019610 GERBIL DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019620 GERBIL DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019650 GERBIL DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019710 GERBIL DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019720 GERBIL DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019750 GERBIL DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0520472801 Germanium disulfide 1 G 8149 18% 38029011 
0521309801 GIBBERELLIC ACID, 90% 1 G 15066 18% 38029011 
0215118005 Gibberellic acid, phytopure 5 G 10474 18% 38029011 
02151180.5 Gibberellic acid, phytopure 500 MG 6458 18% 38029011 
0215118001 Gibberellic acid, phytopure 1 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0218396780 Gibberellins A4 + A7, PhytoPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218396790 Gibberellins A4 + A7, PhytoPure 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218369801 Gilvocarcin V 1 MG 129271 18% 38029011 
02183698.2 Gilvocarcin V 250 UG 43089 18% 38029011 
02183698.1 Gilvocarcin V 100 UG 26932 18% 38029011 
0219966550 GINKGOLIDE A 50 MG 40186 18% 38029011 
0215992875 GINKGOLIDE B 75 MG 26876 18% 38029011 
0219887705 Ginsenoside Rb1 5 MG 9366 18% 38029011 
0219887905 Ginsenoside Re 5 MG 8392 18% 38029011 
0219889105 Ginsenoside Rg1 5 MG 5749 18% 38029011 
0210177796 Girards T reagent 2.5 KG 349459 18% 38029011 
0218347025 Gitoxin 25 MG 136455 18% 38029011 
0218347005 Gitoxin 5 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0215718701 GLAFENINE 1 G 7716 18% 38029011 
112521011 Glass Beads, 4 mm, Bulk 250 G 2181 18% 38029011 

0210177880 GLIADIN 100 G 104048 18% 38029011 
0215723610 GLIBENCLAMIDE 10 G 6284 18% 38029011 
0215723605 GLIBENCLAMIDE 5 G 5255 18% 38029011 
02183156.5 Gliclazide, NeuroPure 500 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218315601 Gliclazide, NeuroPure 1 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0218079105 Glimepiride, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218079125 Glimepiride, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215979790 GLIPIZIDE 500 MG 52392 18% 38029011 
0215979780 GLIPIZIDE 100 MG 13915 18% 38029011 
0215979725 GLIPIZIDE 25 MG 7146 18% 38029011 
02180792.1 Glipizide, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180792.2 Glipizide, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215287901 Glucagon 1 MG 178553 18% 38029011 
0215288101 Glucagon-like peptide I 1 MG 93362 18% 38029011 
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113055032 GLUCOSE (DEXTROSE) POWDER 1 KG 11365 18% 38029011 

0219519690 Glucose oxidase, >100 U/mg 500 KU 63295 18% 38029011 
0219519683 Glucose oxidase, >100 U/mg 250 KU 34078 18% 38029011 
0219519650 Glucose oxidase, >100 U/mg 50 KU 10790 18% 38029011 
0219519610 Glucose oxidase, >100 U/mg 10 KU 6086 18% 38029011 

0215118701
Glucose-6-phosphate dehydrogenase, ≥400 
U/mg solid 1 KU 10886 18% 38029011 

02151187.5
Glucose-6-phosphate dehydrogenase, ≥400 
U/mg solid 500 UN 8660 18% 38029011 

02151187.1
Glucose-6-phosphate dehydrogenase, ≥400 
U/mg solid 100 UN 8022 18% 38029011 

0218330725 Glutamate oxidase, Recombinant 25 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215119191
Glutamic pyruvic transaminase, ~80 U/mg 
protein 1 KU 11304 18% 38029011 

0215119190
Glutamic pyruvic transaminase, ~80 U/mg 
protein 500 UN 8527 18% 38029011 

0215119183
Glutamic pyruvic transaminase, ~80 U/mg 
protein 250 UN 7138 18% 38029011 

0215119180
Glutamic pyruvic transaminase, ~80 U/mg 
protein 100 UN 6304 18% 38029011 

0219859580 Glutaraldehyde solution 100 ML 11848 18% 38029011 
0219859510 Glutaraldehyde solution 10 ML 11219 18% 38029011 
0219519980 Glutaraldehyde, 25% aqueous solution 100 ML 21666 18% 38029011 
0219519910 Glutaraldehyde, 25% aqueous solution 10 ML 12201 18% 38029011 
0219519901 Glutaraldehyde, 25% aqueous solution 1 ML 11253 18% 38029011 
0215119305 Glutathione oxidized 5 G 41055 18% 38029011 
0215119301 Glutathione oxidized 1 G 11130 18% 38029011 
02151193.5 Glutathione oxidized 500 MG 8671 18% 38029011 
02151193.2 Glutathione oxidized 250 MG 7112 18% 38029011 
0210181480 Glutathione reduced, ≥98% 100 G 58212 18% 38029011 
0210181450 Glutathione reduced, ≥98% 50 G 34385 18% 38029011 
0210181425 Glutathione reduced, ≥98% 25 G 22673 18% 38029011 
0210181410 Glutathione reduced, ≥98% 10 G 13425 18% 38029011 
0210181401 Glutathione reduced, ≥98% 1 G 11581 18% 38029011 
0210181405 Glutathione reduced, ≥98% 5 G 11009 18% 38029011 
0219467980 Glutathione Reduced, cell culture reagent 100 G 60270 18% 38029011 
0219467925 Glutathione reduced, cell culture reagent 25 G 22673 18% 38029011 
0219467910 Glutathione reduced, cell culture reagent 10 G 15835 18% 38029011 
0219467905 Glutathione reduced, cell culture reagent 5 G 13420 18% 38029011 
0210181510 Gluten, wheat 10 KG 28504 18% 38029011 
0218386110 Glyburide (USP) 10 G 28726 18% 38029011 
0218386105 Glyburide (USP) 5 G 16879 18% 38029011 
0218386101 Glyburide (USP) 1 G 10058 18% 38029011 
0219956604 Glycerin 4 L 17833 18% 38029011 
0219956601 Glycerin 1 L 9039 18% 38029011 
02199566.5 Glycerin 500 ML 5646 18% 38029011 
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0230010516 Glycerol 4 X 4 L 195276 18% 38029011 

0230010616 Glycerol 4 X 4 L 188271 18% 38029011 

0230010506 Glycerol 6 X 1 L 76653 18% 38029011 

0230010706 Glycerol 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230010716 Glycerol 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219520491 Glycerol 1 L 9333 18% 38029011 

0219399691 Glycerol 1 L 8581 18% 38029011 

0215119490 Glycerol 500 ML 8331 18% 38029011 

0219520490 Glycerol 500 ML 8331 18% 38029011 

0219399690 Glycerol 500 ML 7955 18% 38029011 
0215119491 Glycerol 1 L 7487 18% 38029011 

0219468080 Glycerol 100 ML 6175 18% 38029011 

0219520480 Glycerol 100 ML 6175 18% 38029011 

0219399680 Glycerol 100 ML 6100 18% 38029011 
0219468090 Glycerol, cell culture reagent 500 ML 8331 18% 38029011 

04800689 Glycerol, ultra pure 4 L 18283 18% 38029011 
04800688 Glycerol, ultra pure 1 L 7165 18% 38029011 
04800687 Glycerol, ultra pure 500 ML 6486 18% 38029011 
0215724090 Glycerol-3-phosphate oxidase 500 UN 8241 18% 38029011 
0215724080 Glycerol-3-phosphate oxidase 100 UN 6247 18% 38029011 
0215724050 Glycerol-3-phosphate oxidase 50 UN 5998 18% 38029011 
0210182194 GLYCERYL MONOLAURATE 5 G 12652 18% 38029011 
0521101380 Glyceryl monooleate 100 G 11328 18% 38029011 
0210488890 Glyceryl monooleate 500 MG 6372 18% 38029011 
0210488850 Glyceryl monooleate 50 MG 6108 18% 38029011 
0210488880 Glyceryl monooleate 100 MG 5873 18% 38029011 
0210488891 Glyceryl monooleate 1 G 5499 18% 38029011 
0215724450 GLYCINE BENZYL ESTER 50 G 162651 18% 38029011 
0210182901 Glycine ethyl ester hydrochloride 1 KG 94483 18% 38029011 
02101829.5 Glycine ethyl ester hydrochloride 500 G 49908 18% 38029011 
0219404992 Glycine, ACS, reagent grade 3 KG 283686 18% 38029011 
0219404991 Glycine, ACS, reagent grade 1 KG 97308 18% 38029011 
0219404983 Glycine, ACS, reagent grade 250 G 9933 18% 38029011 
0219404950 Glycine, ACS, reagent grade 50 G 5256 18% 38029011 
0219468105 Glycine, cell culture reagent 5 KG 54337 18% 38029011 
0219468101 Glycine, cell culture reagent 1 KG 12735 18% 38029011 
02194681.1 Glycine, cell culture reagent 100 G 4965 18% 38029011 
04808831 Glycine, electrophoresis grade 5 KG 44528 18% 38029011 
04808873 Glycine, electrophoresis grade 250 G 13848 18% 38029011 
04808822 Glycine, electrophoresis grade 1 KG 12735 18% 38029011 
0210057025 Glycine, free acid 25 KG 237987 18% 38029011 
0210057005 Glycine, free acid 5 KG 44528 18% 38029011 
0210057001 Glycine, free acid 1 KG 12735 18% 38029011 
02100570.5 Glycine, free acid 500 G 8982 18% 38029011 
0219482594 Glycine, molecular biology reagent 5 KG 44528 18% 38029011 
0219482591 Glycine, molecular biology reagent 1 KG 12735 18% 38029011 
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0219482590 Glycine, molecular biology reagent 500 G 9270 18% 38029011 
0219482580 Glycine, molecular biology reagent 100 G 4965 18% 38029011 
11GLYCO001 Glycogen 500 UL 30586 18% 38029011 
0215120191 Glycolic acid 1 KG 125779 18% 38029011 
0210185691 Glycylglycine 1 KG 105547 18% 38029011 
0210185680 Glycylglycine 100 G 14300 18% 38029011 
0210185610 Glycylglycine 10 G 5227 18% 38029011 
0210186050 Glycylglycine ethyl ester HCl 50 G 38765 18% 38029011 
0210524301 GLYCYLSARCOSINE 1 G 13343 18% 38029011 
0215725490 GLY-GLY-GLY-GLY-GLY-GLY 500 MG 28641 18% 38029011 
0215725483 GLY-GLY-GLY-GLY-GLY-GLY 250 MG 16492 18% 38029011 
0210187615 GLY-ILE 15 G 79362 18% 38029011 
0215726490 Gly-leu-tyr crystalline 500 MG 58051 18% 38029011 
0215726480 Gly-leu-tyr crystalline 100 MG 14896 18% 38029011 

03AFC03325 Gly-Phe-7-Amino-4-trifluoromethylcoumarin 25 MG 51816 18%
38029011 

03AFC03310 Gly-Phe-7-Amino-4-trifluoromethylcoumarin 10 MG 23539 18% 38029011 
112010600 GNOME® DNA Isolation kit 100 PREPS 30410 18% 38029011 
112010400 GNOME® DNA Isolation kit 25 PREPS 12112 18% 38029011 

0855483
Goat Affinity Purified Antibody to Mouse IgG 
F(ab’)2 2 MG Inquire 5% 30021019

0855315 Goat Anti-Dog Complement C3 2 ML 58722 18% 38029011 

0855371 Goat Anti-Guinea Pig Complement C3 2 ML 3383 18% 38029011 
0855367 Goat Anti-Guinea Pig IgG (H&L) 2 ML 5259 18% 38029011 

0855403 Goat Anti-Horse IgG (H&L) 2 ML 10639 18% 38029011 

0855087 Goat Anti-Human IgG (whole molecule) 2 ML 15765 18% 38029011 

0859298
Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (Whole Molecule), AP 
Conjugated 1 ML 67029 18% 38029011 

0855616 Goat Anti-Rabbit Red Blood Cells 2 ML 40789 18% 38029011 

08823502 Goat Gamma Globulin 1 G 30774 18% 38029011 
08823501 Goat Gamma Globulin 100 MG 5732 18% 38029011 
08641431 Goat IgG 100 MG 5649 18% 38029011 

0855454
Goat IgG Fraction to Mouse IgA (Alpha 
Chain) 5 ML 29349 18% 38029011 

0219135691 Goat Serum 10 X 100 ML75559 18% 38029011 
092939154 Goat Serum 500 ML 15524 18% 38029011 
08642921 Goat Serum 50 ML 9207 18% 38029011 
0219135680 Goat Serum 100 ML 8097 18% 38029011 
092939149 Goat Serum 100 ML 3485 18% 38029011 
092939254 Goat Serum, Heat Inactivated 500 ML 37295 18% 38029011 

092939249 Goat Serum, Heat Inactivated 100 ML 8325 18% 38029011 

0215252605 Gold chloride , trihydrate 5 G 128603 18% 38029011 
0215252601 Gold chloride , trihydrate 1 G 30297 18% 38029011 
0219521183 Gossypol-acetic acid 250 MG 64697 18% 38029011 
0219521180 Gossypol-acetic acid 100 MG 28012 18% 38029011 
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0219521125 Gossypol-acetic acid 25 MG 11315 18% 38029011 
115067010 Green Caps 5000 EACH133486 18% 38029011 

115067005 Green Caps 1000 EACH27381 18% 38029011 

115067002 Green Caps 500 EACH 13693 18% 38029011 
115067001 Green Caps 100 EACH 2771 18% 38029011 

215979805 GRIESS REAGENT 5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215727680 GRISEOFULVIN 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2160074.1 Growth hormone, bovine (BGH) 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
113101132 GS96 medium 1 KG 47021 18% 38029011 

113101112 GS96 medium 227 G 14618 18% 38029011 

0218360125 GSK690693 25 MG 129271 18% 38029011 
0218360105 GSK690693 5 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0215727790 Guaiacol 500 G 13721 18% 38029011 
0215727783 Guaiacol 250 G 8418 18% 38029011 
0215727780 Guaiacol 100 G 6032 18% 38029011 
0219365780 GUANABENZ ACETATE 100 MG 23430 18% 38029011 
0219365725 GUANABENZ ACETATE 25 MG 9357 18% 38029011 

0219482692
Guanidine hydrochloride, molecular biology 
reagent, >99% 3 KG 50428 18% 38029011 

0219482691
Guanidine hydrochloride, molecular biology 
reagent, >99% 1 KG 21061 18% 38029011 

0219482690
Guanidine hydrochloride, molecular biology 
reagent, >99% 500 G 13726 18% 38029011 

0219482680
Guanidine hydrochloride, molecular biology 
reagent, >99% 100 G 6339 18% 38029011 

0219482625
Guanidine hydrochloride, molecular biology 
reagent, >99% 25 G 5371 18% 38029011 

0215121091
Guanidine Hydrochloride, Optical Density 
Grade 1 KG 19999 18% 38029011 

0215121090
Guanidine Hydrochloride, Optical Density 
Grade 500 G 12668 18% 38029011 

0215121080
Guanidine Hydrochloride, Optical Density 
Grade 100 G 5488 18% 38029011 

0215121025
Guanidine Hydrochloride, Optical Density 
Grade 25 G 4409 18% 38029011 

0210190505 Guanidine Hydrochloride, practical grade 5 KG 50587 18% 38029011 
0210190501 Guanidine Hydrochloride, practical grade 1 KG 13742 18% 38029011 
02101905.2 Guanidine Hydrochloride, practical grade 250 G 6281 18% 38029011 

04820540
Guanidine hydrochloride, ultra pure grade, 
≥99% 1 KG 19999 18% 38029011 

04820539
Guanidine hydrochloride, ultra pure grade, 
≥99% 500 G 12668 18% 38029011 

04820512
Guanidine hydrochloride, ultra pure grade, 
≥99% 100 G 5581 18% 38029011 

0210569694 Guanidine hydrochloride, ultra pure, >99% 5 KG 81576 18% 38029011 
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0210569691 Guanidine hydrochloride, ultra pure, >99% 1 KG 19999 18% 38029011 

0210569690 Guanidine hydrochloride, ultra pure, >99% 500 G 12668 18% 38029011 

0210569680 Guanidine hydrochloride, ultra pure, >99% 100 G 5712 18% 38029011 

0210569625 Guanidine hydrochloride, ultra pure, >99% 25 G 4502 18% 38029011 
04820991 Guanidine thiocyanate 500 G 13022 18% 38029011 
04820898 Guanidine thiocyanate 100 G 5787 18% 38029011 
0219069180 Guanine 100 G 44632 18% 38029011 
0219069125 Guanine 25 G 13971 18% 38029011 
0219069101 Guanine 1 G 4605 18% 38029011 
0210190790 Guanosine 500 G 47209 18% 38029011 
0210190780 Guanosine 100 G 13112 18% 38029011 
0210190725 Guanosine 25 G 6191 18% 38029011 
0210190705 Guanosine 5 G 4606 18% 38029011 
02FC009580 Guanosine, >98% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0210143391
Guanosine-3',5'-cyclic-Monophosphoric Acid 
Sodium Salt 1 G 132306 18% 38029011 

0210143390
Guanosine-3',5'-cyclic-Monophosphoric Acid 
Sodium Salt 500 MG 69323 18% 38029011 

0210143383
Guanosine-3',5'-cyclic-Monophosphoric Acid 
Sodium Salt 250 MG 37161 18% 38029011 

0210143380
Guanosine-3',5'-cyclic-Monophosphoric Acid 
Sodium Salt 100 MG 17860 18% 38029011 

0210143325
Guanosine-3',5'-cyclic-Monophosphoric Acid 
Sodium Salt 25 MG 8741 18% 38029011 

0210190890 Guanosine-5'-monophosphate 500 MG 6813 18% 38029011 
0210190891 Guanosine-5'-monophosphate 1 G 6354 18% 38029011 
0210190880 Guanosine-5'-monophosphate 100 MG 5962 18% 38029011 

0210070225
Guanosine-5'-monophosphate, disodium 
salt, hexahydrate 25 G 46497 18% 38029011 

0210070205
Guanosine-5'-monophosphate, disodium 
salt, hexahydrate 5 G 12332 18% 38029011 

0210070201
Guanosine-5'-monophosphate, disodium 
salt, hexahydrate 1 G 5847 18% 38029011 

0219521391 Guanosine-5'-triphosphate Disodium Salt 1 G 48559 18% 38029011 
0219521390 Guanosine-5'-triphosphate Disodium Salt 500 MG 27381 18% 38029011 
0219521383 Guanosine-5'-triphosphate Disodium Salt 250 MG 16079 18% 38029011 
0219521380 Guanosine-5'-triphosphate Disodium Salt 100 MG 9923 18% 38029011 
0219521325 Guanosine-5'-triphosphate Disodium Salt 25 MG 6792 18% 38029011 
0219521310 Guanosine-5'-triphosphate Disodium Salt 10 MG 6166 18% 38029011 
0215121690 Guanosine-5'-triphosphate trisodium salt 500 MG 42334 18% 38029011 
0215121680 Guanosine-5'-triphosphate trisodium salt 100 MG 12706 18% 38029011 
0215121625 Guanosine-5'-triphosphate trisodium salt 25 MG 7488 18% 38029011 
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0215121610 Guanosine-5'-triphosphate trisodium salt 10 MG 6445 18% 38029011 

0210071091
Guanosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
≥98% 1 G 48559 18% 38029011 

0210071090
Guanosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
≥98% 500 MG 27381 18% 38029011 

0210071080
Guanosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
≥98% 100 MG 9923 18% 38029011 

0210071025
Guanosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
≥98% 25 MG 6792 18% 38029011 

0210071010
Guanosine-5'-triphosphate, disodium salt, 
≥98% 10 MG 6166 18% 38029011 

07COMM9050 Guinea Pig Anti-HBs (ad) 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
07COMM9060 Guinea Pig Anti-HBs (ay) 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
07COMM9051 Guinea pig anti-HBs, subtype "ad" 1 MG 23940 18% 38029011 
07COMM9061 Guinea pig anti-HBs, subtype "ay" 1 MG 35910 18% 38029011 
0855852 Guinea Pig Complement 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0855854 Guinea Pig Complement 5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08642831 Guinea Pig Complement 10 X 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08642836 Guinea Pig Complement 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296034410 GUINEA PIG DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034420 GUINEA PIG DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034450 GUINEA PIG DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034310 GUINEA PIG DIET, SEMIPURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034320 GUINEA PIG DIET, SEMIPURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296034350 GUINEA PIG DIET, SEMIPURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296028550 Guinea pig mineral mix 50 KG 76275 18% 38029011 
0296028510 Guinea pig mineral mix 10 KG 32561 18% 38029011 
0296028502 Guinea pig mineral mix 2 KG 10945 18% 38029011 
0215728990 GUM DAMAR 500 G 6182 18% 38029011 
0215121891 Gum, arabic 1 KG 21197 18% 38029011 
0215121890 Gum, arabic 500 G 13567 18% 38029011 
0215121880 Gum, arabic 100 G 5925 18% 38029011 
0215121980 GUVACINE 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218363805 GV-58 5 MG 71815 18% 38029011 
0218363801 GV-58 1 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0218352525 GW1929 25 MG 122092 18% 38029011 
0218352505 GW1929 5 MG 30524 18% 38029011 
0218352501 GW1929 1 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0218360625 GW501516 25 MG 100545 18% 38029011 
0218360605 GW501516 5 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218360601 GW501516 1 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0296029404 Gypsy moth diet without agar 4 L 6636 18% 38029011 
0296029401 Gypsy moth diet without agar 1 L 1785 18% 38029011 
0296029204 Gypsy moth diet, premixed with agar 4 L 11855 18% 38029011 
0296029201 Gypsy moth diet, premixed with agar 1 L 5871 18% 38029011 
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0296029380
Gypsy moth diet, with agar packaged 
separately 100 L 179834 18% 38029011 

0296029304
Gypsy moth diet, with agar packaged 
separately 4 L 17772 18% 38029011 

0296029301
Gypsy moth diet, with agar packaged 
separately 1 L 9884 18% 38029011 

0218354950 GYY 4137 50 MG 71815 18% 38029011 
0218354910 GYY 4137 10 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0218354725 H2S Donor 5a 25 MG 114908 18% 38029011 
0218354705 H2S Donor 5a 5 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0215895650 H-8, dihydrochloride 50 MG 52066 18% 38029011 
0215895610 H-8, dihydrochloride 10 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0215887825 H-89, dihydrochloride 25 MG 57457 18% 38029011 
0215887805 H-89, dihydrochloride 5 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0215887801 H-89, dihydrochloride 1 MG 8977 18% 38029011 
0215993205 HALOENOL LACTONE SUICIDE SUBSTRATE 5 MG 49758 18% 38029011 
0215993201 HALOENOL LACTONE SUICIDE SUBSTRATE 1 MG 13376 18% 38029011 
0215369694 HALOPERIDOL 5 G 19031 18% 38029011 
0215369691 HALOPERIDOL 1 G 7611 18% 38029011 
0215369690 HALOPERIDOL 500 MG 6383 18% 38029011 
0215369680 HALOPERIDOL 100 MG 5206 18% 38029011 
0215369650 HALOPERIDOL 50 MG 5056 18% 38029011 
0215369625 HALOPERIDOL 25 MG 4981 18% 38029011 
0215369510 HALOPERIDOL METABOLITE I 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215369515 HALOPERIDOL METABOLITE I 15 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215369525 HALOPERIDOL METABOLITE I 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215369450 HALOPERIDOL METABOLITE II 50 MG 56347 18% 38029011 
0215369325 HALOPERIDOL METABOLITE III 25 MG 5793 18% 38029011 
0215369315 HALOPERIDOL METABOLITE III 15 MG 5775 18% 38029011 
0215369310 HALOPERIDOL METABOLITE III 10 MG 5766 18% 38029011 

091440049
Ham's F-10 (10X) w/o L-glutamine, w/o 
sodium bicarbonate, wi 100 ML 6499 18% 38029011 

091040122
Ham's F-10, with L-Glutamine, without 
Sodium Bicarbonate 1 X 10 L 9572 18%

38029011 

091042122
Ham's F-12 (modified) with L-glutamine, w/o 
sodium bicarbona 1 X 10 L 16157 18%

38029011 

091042120
Ham's F-12 (modified) with L-glutamine, w/o 
sodium bicarbona 10 X 1 L 7538 18%

38029011 

0296020150 HAMSTER DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG 69124 18% 38029011 
0296020050 HAMSTER DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG 46983 18% 38029011 
0296020120 HAMSTER DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG 27650 18% 38029011 
0296020020 HAMSTER DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG 18790 18% 38029011 
0296020110 HAMSTER DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG 13825 18% 38029011 
0296020010 HAMSTER DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG 9398 18% 38029011 
0290191350 HAMSTER DIET, SEMI-SYNTHETIC 50 KG 47082 18% 38029011 
0290191450 HAMSTER DIET, SEMI-SYNTHETIC 50 KG 47082 18% 38029011 
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0290191320 HAMSTER DIET, SEMI-SYNTHETIC 20 KG 18833 18% 38029011 
0290191420 HAMSTER DIET, SEMI-SYNTHETIC 20 KG 18833 18% 38029011 
0290191310 HAMSTER DIET, SEMI-SYNTHETIC 10 KG 9416 18% 38029011 
0290191410 HAMSTER DIET, SEMI-SYNTHETIC 10 KG 9416 18% 38029011 
855933 Hamster IgG 20 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0976680HP Hand Pump for 1 Gallon 7× Bottles 1 EACH 1048 18% 38029011 

091710462
Hanks' Balanced Salt Solution (HBSS) w/o 
calcium, magnesium, 10 KG Inquire 18%

38029011 

091710124 HANKS' BALANCED SALTS 1 X 50 L 12475 18% 38029011 

091810226 HANKS' BALANCED SALTS 1 L 8977 18% 38029011 

091710120
Hanks' Balanced Salts, powder, w/o sodium 
bicarbonate 10 X 1 L 7080 18%

38029011 

091710122
Hanks' Balanced Salts, powder, w/o sodium 
bicarbonate 1 X 10 L 5485 18%

38029011 

0215122692 Harmalol 3 G 32790 18% 38029011 
02183157.2 Harmol, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218315701 Harmol, NeuroPure 1 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0218340201 Harzianopyridone 1 MG 82591 18% 38029011 
02183402.2 Harzianopyridone 250 UG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218337001 Harzianum A 1 MG 48479 18% 38029011 
02183370.2 Harzianum A 250 UG 16157 18% 38029011 
091680849 Hat supplement (50X solution) 100 ML 12810 18% 38029011 
0290283950 HAWK OSER SALT MIXTURE No.3 50 KG 58674 18% 38029011 
0290283910 HAWK OSER SALT MIXTURE No.3 10 KG 11734 18% 38029011 
0290283902 HAWK OSER SALT MIXTURE No.3 2 KG 2346 18% 38029011 
07COMM9003 HBsAG (AD SUBTYPE) EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
07COMM9013 HBsAG (AY SUBTYPE) 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

07COMM9015
HBsAG (AY SUBTYPE), NON-HEAT 
INACTIVATED 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

0290284050 HEGSTED SALT MIXTURE 50 KG 96817 18% 38029011 
0290284010 HEGSTED SALT MIXTURE 10 KG 19361 18% 38029011 
0290284002 HEGSTED SALT MIXTURE 2 KG 3875 18% 38029011 
0218343690 Helenalin 500 UG 86182 18% 38029011 
0218335390 Heliquinomycin 500 UG 157997 18% 38029011 
0218335383 Heliquinomycin 250 UG 89774 18% 38029011 
0218346105 Hellebrin 5 MG 71815 18% 38029011 
0218346101 Hellebrin 1 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0218376005 Helvolic acid 5 MG 68228 18% 38029011 
0218376001 Helvolic acid 1 MG 23345 18% 38029011 
0520947680 HEMATOXYLIN 100 G 28702 18% 38029011 
0210192280 Hematoxylin hydrate 100 G 44388 18% 38029011 
0210192225 Hematoxylin hydrate 25 G 17732 18% 38029011 
0210192205 Hematoxylin hydrate 5 G 10492 18% 38029011 
0215123183 HEMICHOLINIUM-3 250 MG 13792 18% 38029011 
0215123180 HEMICHOLINIUM-3 100 MG 8467 18% 38029011 
0215123125 HEMICHOLINIUM-3 25 MG 5796 18% 38029011 
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0218387605 Hemin chloride from Yak 5 G 9303 18% 38029011 
0218387601 Hemin chloride from Yak 1 G 2124 18% 38029011 
0219882010 Hemin, Porcine 10 G 20107 18% 38029011 
0219882001 Hemin, Porcine 1 G 7252 18% 38029011 
02198820.2 Hemin, Porcine 250 MG 6104 18% 38029011 
0215123383 Hemocyanin 250 MG 146243 18% 38029011 
0215123380 Hemocyanin 100 MG 61852 18% 38029011 
0215123350 Hemocyanin 50 MG 33747 18% 38029011 
91004817 Hemoglobin 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215123491 Hemoglobin, Freeze Dried 1 KG 109149 18% 38029011 
0215123490 Hemoglobin, Freeze Dried 500 G 57543 18% 38029011 
0215123480 Hemoglobin, Freeze Dried 100 G 14721 18% 38029011 
0210071491 Hemoglobin, from bovine erythrocytes 1 KG 109149 18% 38029011 
0210071480 Hemoglobin, from bovine erythrocytes 100 G 14721 18% 38029011 
0210071425 Hemoglobin, from bovine erythrocytes 25 G 6951 18% 38029011 
855914 Hemoglobin, human, purified 20 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219411050 Heparin Ammonium Salt 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219411083 Heparin Ammonium Salt 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219411091 Heparin Ammonium Salt 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210193191 Heparin Sodium Salt 1000 KU 130470 18% 38029011 
0210193190 Heparin Sodium Salt 500 KU 67699 18% 38029011 
0210193125 Heparin Sodium Salt 25 KU 10457 18% 38029011 
0210192980 Heparin, lithium salt 100 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219411483 Heparin, sodium salt, ≥65 IU/ mg 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219411491 Heparin, sodium salt, ≥65 IU/ mg 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219411480 Heparin, sodium salt, ≥65 IU/ mg 100 MG 8366 18% 38029011 
0219411450 Heparin, sodium salt, ≥65 IU/ mg 50 MG 7057 18% 38029011 
0219411410 Heparin, sodium salt, ≥65 IU/ mg 10 MG 6011 18% 38029011 
91588413 HEPES buffer, cell culture grade 20 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823111 HEPES Lysis Buffer with NP-40 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823112 HEPES Lysis Buffer with NP-40 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823121 HEPES Lysis Buffer with NP-40 (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823122 HEPES Lysis Buffer with NP-40 (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823131 HEPES Lysis Buffer with Triton X-100 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823132 HEPES Lysis Buffer with Triton X-100 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823141 HEPES Lysis Buffer with Triton X-100 (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823142 HEPES Lysis Buffer with Triton X-100 (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822591 HEPES Protein Extraction Buffer (5X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822592 HEPES Protein Extraction Buffer (5X) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219455010 HEPES Sodium Salt, cell culture reagent 10 G 4186 18% 38029011 
0210192694 HEPES, free acid 5 KG 99188 18% 38029011 
0210192691 HEPES, free acid 1 KG 23462 18% 38029011 
0210192690 HEPES, free acid 500 G 14428 18% 38029011 
0210192683 HEPES, free acid 250 G 9911 18% 38029011 
0210192680 HEPES, free acid 100 G 5932 18% 38029011 
0210192650 HEPES, free acid 50 G 4971 18% 38029011 
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0210192625 HEPES, free acid 25 G 4520 18% 38029011 
0219454991 HEPES, free acid, cell culture reagent 1 KG 23555 18% 38029011 
0219454990 HEPES, free acid, cell culture reagent 500 G 14521 18% 38029011 
0219454983 HEPES, free acid, cell culture reagent 250 G 8804 18% 38029011 
0219454980 HEPES, free acid, cell culture reagent 100 G 6155 18% 38029011 
0219454950 HEPES, free acid, cell culture reagent 50 G 5064 18% 38029011 
0219454925 HEPES, free acid, cell culture reagent 25 G 4613 18% 38029011 
0219454910 HEPES, free acid, cell culture reagent 10 G 4263 18% 38029011 
0215245180 HEPES, hemisodium salt 100 G 15146 18% 38029011 
0215245125 HEPES, hemisodium salt 25 G 6725 18% 38029011 
0219482790 HEPES, molecular biology reagent, ≥99% 500 G 20617 18% 38029011 
0219482780 HEPES, molecular biology reagent, ≥99% 100 G 8135 18% 38029011 
0219482725 HEPES, molecular biology reagent, ≥99% 25 G 5907 18% 38029011 
0210559391 HEPES, sodium salt, >98.0% 1 KG 45213 18% 38029011 
0210559383 HEPES, sodium salt, >98.0% 250 G 15326 18% 38029011 
0210559380 HEPES, sodium salt, >98.0% 100 G 8150 18% 38029011 
0210559325 HEPES, sodium salt, >98.0% 25 G 5042 18% 38029011 

0219455083
HEPES, sodium salt, cell culture reagent, 
≥98.0% 250 G 13844 18% 38029011 

0219455080
HEPES, sodium salt, cell culture reagent, 
≥98.0% 100 G 7878 18% 38029011 

0219455025
HEPES, sodium salt, cell culture reagent, 
≥98.0% 25 G 4770 18% 38029011 

0219482890
HEPES, sodium salt, molecular biology 
reagent, ≥99.0% 500 G 26772 18% 38029011 

0219482880
HEPES, sodium salt, molecular biology 
reagent, ≥99.0% 100 G 9309 18% 38029011 

0219482825
HEPES, sodium salt, molecular biology 
reagent, ≥99.0% 25 G 6201 18% 38029011 

0210192791 HEPPS 1 KG 59406 18% 38029011 
0210192783 HEPPS 250 G 17270 18% 38029011 
0210192780 HEPPS 100 G 9318 18% 38029011 
0210192725 HEPPS 25 G 5334 18% 38029011 
0215123691 HEPPSO, ≥99% 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215123680 HEPPSO, ≥99% 100 G 19272 18% 38029011 
0215123650 HEPPSO, ≥99% 50 G 11303 18% 38029011 
0215123610 HEPPSO, ≥99% 10 G 5515 18% 38029011 
0215730475 HEPTACOSAFLUOROTRIBUTYL-AMINE 75 MG 55819 18% 38029011 
0520758305 HEPTADECANOIC ACID 5 G 10870 18% 38029011 
0215123780 Heptafluorobutyric acid 100 ML 72702 18% 38029011 
0215123725 Heptafluorobutyric acid 25 ML 20291 18% 38029011 
0215123710 Heptafluorobutyric acid 10 ML 10678 18% 38029011 
0215732005 Heptakis(2,6-di-O-methyl)-β-cyclodextrin 5 G 6593 18% 38029011 
0215732001 Heptakis(2,6-di-O-methyl)-β-cyclodextrin 1 G 4699 18% 38029011 
0218337101 Heptelidic acid 1 MG 114908 18% 38029011 
02183371.2 Heptelidic acid 250 UG 43089 18% 38029011 
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0218382891 Herbimycin A 1 MG 211867 18% 38029011 
0218382880 Herbimycin A 100 UG 46681 18% 38029011 
02158928.2 HERBIMYCIN A 250 UG 42038 18% 38029011 
0218328290 Herkinorin, NeuroPure 500 UG 6016 18% 38029011 
0218328283 Herkinorin, NeuroPure 250 UG 4520 18% 38029011 
0218342001 Herquline A 1 MG 118496 18% 38029011 
02183420.2 Herquline A 250 UG 39502 18% 38029011 
0218307301 Hesperadin, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218307305 Hesperadin, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215733791 HESPERETIN 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210193384 HESPERIDIN, ~80% 400 G 56744 18% 38029011 
219021325 Hexachlorophene 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2180842.1 Hexaconazole, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2180842.2 Hexaconazole, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218370105 Hexacyclinic acid 5 MG 140042 18% 38029011 
0218370101 Hexacyclinic acid 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 
0215735425 HEXAFLUOROACETYLACETONE 25 G 25460 18% 38029011 
0215735405 HEXAFLUOROACETYLACETONE 5 G 7600 18% 38029011 
0210193682 Hexamethonium chloride 200 G 76846 18% 38029011 
0215124990 Hexamethyldisiloxane 500 G 12390 18% 38029011 
0215124980 Hexamethyldisiloxane 100 G 5773 18% 38029011 
0219405091 Hexamethylenetetramine 1 KG 30911 18% 38029011 
0215125094 Hexamethylenetetramine 5 KG 19428 18% 38029011 
0219405083 Hexamethylenetetramine 250 G 11479 18% 38029011 
0215125190 Hexamethylphorphoramide 500 ML 81249 18% 38029011 
0215125180 Hexamethylphosphoramide 100 ML 19713 18% 38029011 
0218315805 Hexarelin 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
215125703 Hha I 5'...GCG/C...3' 3600 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
859433 High density lipoprotein (HDL), Human 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

091233754
High Growth Enhancement Medium (GEM), 
(1X) w/o L-glutamine 500 ML 8869 18% 38029011 

091033822
High Growth Enhancement Medium (GEM), 
with L-glutamine, w/o 1 X 10 L 12529 18%

38029011 

0296024410 High unsaturated fat diet 10 KG 154651 18% 38029011 
0296024450 High unsaturated fat diet 50 KG 56258 18% 38029011 
0296024420 High unsaturated fat diet 20 KG 22500 18% 38029011 
092710154 HINK'S TNM-FH MEDIUM 500 ML 8378 18% 38029011 
0215126291 HIPPURYL-L-HISTIDYL-L-LEUCINE 1 G 154476 18% 38029011 

116002527
HiPrep adapter for 48 x 2 mL tube holder on 
FastPrep-24 1 EACH 254356 18% 38029011 

0215737732 HIS-LYS 300 MG 113228 18% 38029011 
0219021201 HISTAMINE 1 G 50008 18% 38029011 
0210034325 Histamine diphosphate monohydrate 25 G 142026 18% 38029011 
0210034305 Histamine diphosphate monohydrate 5 G 33276 18% 38029011 
0210034301 Histamine diphosphate monohydrate 1 G 9735 18% 38029011 
0210034080 HISTAMINE, 98% 100 G 20504 18% 38029011 
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0210072650 Histone 50 MG 9256 18% 38029011 
0210072625 Histone 25 MG 7502 18% 38029011 
0210072610 Histone 10 MG 6450 18% 38029011 
0219083780 Histopaque 1077 100 ML 22244 18% 38029011 
113090222 HL5 medium 454 G 149185 18% 38029011 

113090322 HL5 MEDIUM W/GLUCOSE (POWDER) 454 G 63932 18% 38029011 

92621820 Hoagland's Modified Basal Salt Mixture 10 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

92621822 Hoagland's Modified Basal Salt Mixture 1 X 10 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0210196496 HOG BILE EXTRACT 2.5 KG 187148 18% 38029011 
0210198001 Homogentisic acid 1 G 44637 18% 38029011 
0215738610 HOMOHARRINGTONINE 10 MG 103925 18% 38029011 
0215738605 HOMOHARRINGTONINE 5 MG 54101 18% 38029011 
0215738601 HOMOHARRINGTONINE 1 MG 14240 18% 38029011 
0215126483 HOMOPHTHALIC ACID 250 G 52137 18% 38029011 
0210198410 Homovanillic acid 10 G 25191 18% 38029011 
0218084305 Honokiol, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218084325 Honokiol, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218391850 Hordenin 50 G 526063 18% 38029011 
0218391805 Hordenin 5 G 76752 18% 38029011 
0218391801 Hordenin 1 G 39502 18% 38029011 
0218367301 Hormaomycin 1 MG 154410 18% 38029011 
02183673.5 Hormaomycin 500 UG 96954 18% 38029011 
8641441 Horse IgG 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
8364511 Horseradish Peroxidase (Rz >3.0) 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
8364514 Horseradish Peroxidase (Rz >3.0) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

855898 Horseradish Peroxidase-Conjugated Avidin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

855778
HPR Goat IgG Fraction to Rat IgG (no cross 
to mouse) 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855691
HRP Affinity Purified Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG 
F(ab')2 2 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

855363
HRP Affinity Purified Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG 
(H&L) 2 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

855332 HRP IgG Goat Anti-Dog IgG (H&L) 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855391 HRP IgG Goat Anti-Guinea Pig IgG (H&L) 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855235 HRP IgG Goat Anti-Human Albumin 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855237 HRP IgG Goat Anti-Human Complement C3 2 ML Inquire 18%
38029011 

855226 HRP IgG Goat Anti-Human IgG Fc 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855233
HRP IgG Goat Anti-Human Kappa Chain 
(bound) 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855557 HRP IgG Goat Anti-Mouse Complement C3 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855550 HRP IgG Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H&L) 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855553 HRP IgG Goat Anti-Mouse IgG F(ab')2 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855554 HRP IgG Goat Anti-Mouse IgG Fc 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855676 HRP IgG Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H&L) 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
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855678 HRP IgG Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG F(ab')2 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855770 HRP IgG Goat Anti-Rat IgG (H&L) 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855285 HRP IgG Rabbit Anti-Bovine Albumin 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855901 HRP Protein A 2 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

91680949
HT, hypoxanthine/thymidine solution (50X 
solution) 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

07CBJ050 HTLV ELISA REAGENT 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
0290283810 Hubbel, Mendel & Wakeman salt mixture 10 KG 65655 18% 38029011 
0290283850 Hubbel, Mendel & Wakeman salt mixture 50 KG 58674 18% 38029011 
0290283802 Hubbel, Mendel & Wakeman salt mixture 2 KG 18655 18% 38029011 
8810171 Human Albumin, 10% Solution 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08P988891 Human M-CSF 10 UG 65835 18% 38029011 
8810201 Human Platelet Lysate 50 ML Inquire 12% 30029090

8810202 Human Platelet Lysate 100 ML Inquire 12% 30029090

8810211 Human Platelet Lysate (Heparin Free) 50 ML Inquire 12% 30029090

8810212 Human Platelet Lysate (Heparin Free) 100 ML Inquire 12% 30029090

8810213 Human Platelet Lysate (Heparin Free) 500 ML Inquire 12% 30029090

02FC010001 Human recombinant Insulin, meets EP 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
92931149 Human Serum, Pooled 100 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

92938249 Human Serum, Type AB, Heat Inactivated 100 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

08P988781 Human TNF-alpha 50 UG 65835 18% 38029011 

92931949
Human Type AB Serum (HCV, HIV, HBsAG 
Free) 100 ML NA for India 18%

38029011 

0218362710 Hurghadolide A 10 UG 64636 18% 38029011 
0215993350 Hyaluronic acid 50 MG 138527 18% 38029011 
0215993310 Hyaluronic acid 10 MG 30916 18% 38029011 

0210074091
Hyaluronidase from bovine testes, ≥300 USP 
U/mg 1 G 63305 18% 38029011 

0210074090
Hyaluronidase from bovine testes, ≥300 USP 
U/mg 500 MG 34673 18% 38029011 

0210074080
Hyaluronidase from bovine testes, ≥300 USP 
U/mg 100 MG 8949 18% 38029011 

0215127480 Hyaluronidase, >1500 U/mg 100 MG 19217 18% 38029011 
0215127425 Hyaluronidase, >1500 U/mg 25 MG 8670 18% 38029011 

0215127084 Hyaluronidase, Streptomyces hyalurolyticus 400 UN 63796 18% 38029011 

08320421 Hyaluronidase, Streptomyces Hyalurolyticus 4 X 100 UN59982 18% 38029011 

0215127082 Hyaluronidase, Streptomyces hyalurolyticus 200 UN 34229 18% 38029011 

0215127080 Hyaluronidase, Streptomyces hyalurolyticus 100 UN 19451 18% 38029011 
11RIST139010 Hybrisol VII 10 X 1 ML 17525 18% 38029011 
0521559801 HYDANTOIC ACID 1 G 8300 18% 38029011 
0215127850 Hydralazine hydrochloride 50 G 98912 18% 38029011 
0215127810 Hydralazine hydrochloride 10 G 22108 18% 38029011 
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0215127805 Hydralazine hydrochloride 5 G 12517 18% 38029011 
0215740240 HYDROCAFFEIC ACID 40 G 65400 18% 38029011 
0219405491 Hydrochloric acid 1 L 13353 18% 38029011 
0219405490 Hydrochloric acid 500 ML 8017 18% 38029011 
0219405480 Hydrochloric acid 100 ML 4915 18% 38029011 
0215740380 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 100 G 10214 18% 38029011 
0215740325 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 G 5110 18% 38029011 
0215740305 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5 G 3715 18% 38029011 
0215128496 HYDROCINNAMIC ACID 2.5 KG 43457 18% 38029011 
0210199680 Hydrocortisone 100 G 76728 18% 38029011 
0210199625 Hydrocortisone 25 G 21703 18% 38029011 
0210199610 Hydrocortisone 10 G 11020 18% 38029011 
0210199605 Hydrocortisone 5 G 7564 18% 38029011 
0210199601 Hydrocortisone 1 G 4893 18% 38029011 
0219456925 Hydrocortisone, cell culture reagent 25 G 21703 18% 38029011 
0219456910 Hydrocortisone, cell culture reagent 10 G 10865 18% 38029011 
0219456905 Hydrocortisone, cell culture reagent 5 G 7564 18% 38029011 
0219456901 Hydrocortisone, cell culture reagent 1 G 4893 18% 38029011 
0210199525 Hydrocortisone-21-acetate 25 G 41876 18% 38029011 
0210199510 Hydrocortisone-21-acetate 10 G 18899 18% 38029011 
0210199505 Hydrocortisone-21-acetate 5 G 11315 18% 38029011 
0219405790 Hydrogen Peroxide, ACS 500 ML 34980 18% 38029011 
0219405780 Hydrogen Peroxide, ACS 100 ML 9039 18% 38029011 
0210199791 Hydroxylamine hydrochloride 1 KG 51801 18% 38029011 
0210199790 Hydroxylamine hydrochloride 500 G 32016 18% 38029011 
0210199780 Hydroxylamine hydrochloride 100 G 12722 18% 38029011 
0521365025 Hydroxylamine hydrochloride 25 G 7728 18% 38029011 
0215252896 HYDROXYLAMINE, ACS 2.5 KG 50395 18% 38029011 
0215016280 Hydroxylapatite 100 G 49796 18% 38029011 
0215016250 Hydroxylapatite 50 G 26196 18% 38029011 
0215016225 Hydroxylapatite 25 G 14972 18% 38029011 
0215016210 Hydroxylapatite 10 G 8516 18% 38029011 
0215252980 Hydroxynaphthol blue, disodium salt 100 G 12725 18% 38029011 
0215252910 Hydroxynaphthol blue, disodium salt 10 G 5060 18% 38029011 
0215354005 Hydroxypropyl β-cyclodextrin 5 G 4516 18% 38029011 
0215354001 Hydroxypropyl β-cyclodextrin 1 G 4283 18% 38029011 
0215369080 HYDROXYTACRINE 100 MG 18399 18% 38029011 
0215369050 HYDROXYTACRINE 50 MG 11473 18% 38029011 
0215369025 HYDROXYTACRINE 25 MG 8189 18% 38029011 
0210202325 Hydroxyurea 25 G 39473 18% 38029011 
0210202310 Hydroxyurea 10 G 18016 18% 38029011 
0210202305 Hydroxyurea 5 G 10832 18% 38029011 
0210202301 Hydroxyurea 1 G 5088 18% 38029011 
0219417091 Hygromycin B, phytopure 1 G 30860 18% 38029011 
0219417083 Hygromycin B, phytopure 250 MG 12408 18% 38029011 
0219417080 Hygromycin B, phytopure 100 MG 8412 18% 38029011 
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0219417050 Hygromycin B, phytopure 50 MG 7081 18% 38029011 
0215751394 Hygromycin B, solution 5 MU 335458 18% 38029011 
0215751391 Hygromycin B, solution 1 MU 71704 18% 38029011 
0215751383 Hygromycin B, solution 250 KU 22233 18% 38029011 
0218362101 Hymenidin 1 MG 64636 18% 38029011 
0215751550 HYODEOXYCHOLIC ACID 50 G 80363 18% 38029011 
0215751450 HYODEOXYCHOLIC ACID 50 G 47445 18% 38029011 
0520772710 HYOSCYAMINE HBr 10 G 10144 18% 38029011 
0218331201 Hyperforin . DCHA 1 MG 59250 18% 38029011 
02183312.5 Hyperforin . DCHA 500 UG 39502 18% 38029011 
0219342310 Hypericin 10 MG 89774 18% 38029011 
0219342305 Hypericin 5 MG 68228 18% 38029011 
0219342301 Hypericin 1 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0218315901 Hypericin, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218315905 Hypericin, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215971183 Hypotaurine 250 MG 5670 18% 38029011 
0215971180 Hypotaurine 100 MG 5557 18% 38029011 
0218365901 Hypothemycin 1 MG 118496 18% 38029011 
02183659.2 Hypothemycin 250 UG 39502 18% 38029011 
0210545125 Hypoxanthine Disodium Salt 25 G 15637 18% 38029011 
0210545105 Hypoxanthine Disodium Salt 5 G 7398 18% 38029011 
0218316025 Ibandronate Sodium Salt, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218316080 Ibandronate Sodium Salt, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215893583 IBERIOTOXIN 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215893580 IBERIOTOXIN 100 UG 143243 18% 38029011 
0218384891 IBMX 1 G 46749 18% 38029011 
0218384890 IBMX 500 MG 30524 18% 38029011 
0219021505 Ibotenic acid, ~95% 5 MG 260228 18% 38029011 
0219021501 Ibotenic acid, ~95% 1 MG 55200 18% 38029011 
0218359425 Ibrutinib 25 MG 114908 18% 38029011 
0218359405 Ibrutinib 5 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0219021610 Ibuprofen 10 G 4948 18% 38029011 
0219021605 Ibuprofen 5 G 4587 18% 38029011 
0219021601 Ibuprofen 1 G 4297 18% 38029011 
0219586801 ICE (CASPASE I) SUBSTRATE 1 MG 19239 18% 38029011 
0218328305 ICI 204,448 Hydrochloride 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218328310 ICI 204,448 Hydrochloride 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
116560308 Idaho Tech binding matrix 100 BOTTLES249221 18% 38029011 

0218088310 Idebenone, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218088325 Idebenone, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218307425 Idelalisib, NeuroPure 25 MG 20881 18% 38029011 
0218307410 Idelalisib, NeuroPure 10 MG 11083 18% 38029011 
04822411 IEF Anode Buffer (50x) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822412 IEF Anode Buffer (50x) 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822421 IEF Cathode Buffer (10X) with Lysine 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822422 IEF Cathode Buffer (10X) with Lysine 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
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04822431
IEF Cathode Buffer (10X) with Lysine and 
Arginine 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822432
IEF Cathode Buffer (10X) with Lysine and 
Arginine 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822231
IEF Sample Buffer (2X) pH 3-10, with lysine 
and arginine 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822232
IEF Sample Buffer (2X) pH 3-10, with lysine 
and arginine 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822241 IEF Sample Buffer (4X) pH 3-7, with lysine 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822242 IEF Sample Buffer (4X) pH 3-7, with lysine 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210165132 I-Erythritol 300 G 7447 18% 38029011 
0215978505 IFENPRODIL TARTRATE SALT 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215978510 IFENPRODIL TARTRATE SALT 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215978525 IFENPRODIL TARTRATE SALT 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218316125 Ifosfamide, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218316180 Ifosfamide, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0855082 IgA(alpha chain), anti-human 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0855906 IgA, human serum , purified 5 MG 10589 18% 38029011 

08643491 IgE, human myeloma 100 UG 86692 18% 38029011 
0219859690 Igepal® ca-630 500 ML 8301 18% 38029011 
0219859680 Igepal® ca-630 100 ML 5123 18% 38029011 
0219859650 Igepal® ca-630 50 ML 4770 18% 38029011 
0855397 IgG (whole molecule) anti-hamster 2 ML 29622 18% 38029011 

0855049 IgG F(ab')2 Goat Anti-Human IgG 2 ML 75367 18% 38029011 

0855910 IgG f(ab')2, human, purified 10 MG 37080 18% 38029011 
0855303 IgG Goat Anti-Chicken Albumin 5 ML 51096 18% 38029011 

0855378 IgG Goat Anti-Guinea Pig Complement C3 2 ML 5259 18% 38029011 

0855028 IgG Goat Anti-Human Albumin 5 ML 48671 18% 38029011 

0855030 IgG Goat Anti-Human Alpha-1-Antitrypsin 2 ML 46597 18% 38029011 

0855033 IgG Goat Anti-Human Complement C3 2 ML 16852 18% 38029011 

0855034 IgG Goat Anti-Human Complement C4 2 ML 30656 18% 38029011 

0855003 IgG Goat Anti-Human IgA (alpha chain) 5 ML 42390 18% 38029011 

0855017 IgG Goat Anti-Human IgM (5Fc u) 5 ML 109904 18% 38029011 

08682651 IgG Goat Anti-Human Serum 2 ML 25400 18% 38029011 

0855463 IgG Goat Anti-Mouse Complement C3 5 ML 65736 18% 38029011 

0855455 IgG Goat Anti-Mouse IgG(H&L) 2 ML 49616 18% 38029011 

0855730 IgG Goat Anti-Rat Complement C3 2 ML 36100 18% 38029011 

0855398 IgG Rabbit Anti-Hamster IgG (H&L) 2 ML 24290 18% 38029011 

0855029 IgG Rabbit Anti-Human Albumin 2 ML 9899 18% 38029011 

0855042 IgG Rabbit Anti-Human Red Blood Cells 5 ML 81378 18% 38029011 

0855456 IgG Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG(H&L) 2 ML 16083 18% 38029011 

0855806 IgG Rabbit Anti-Sheep Red Blood Cells 2 ML 42670 18% 38029011 

0855836 IgG, human, Positive Control (No IgA, IgM) 10 MG 8321 18% 38029011 
0855908 IgG, human, purified 50 MG 14626 18% 38029011 
0855937 IgG, monkey, purified, IgG 20 MG 21287 18% 38029011 
08641462 IgG, mouse, lyophilized 100 MG 82591 18% 38029011 
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08641461 IgG, mouse, lyophilized 10 MG 6511 18% 38029011 
0855890 IgG, rabbit, fluorescein-conjugated 25 MG 14792 18% 38029011 
0855946 IgG, rabbit, purified, IgG f(ab')2 5 MG 72811 18% 38029011 
08641481 IgG, rat 100 MG 54903 18% 38029011 
08L1000471 IgG/IgM Depleted Human Complement 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08L1000472 IgG/IgM Depleted Human Complement 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08L1000473 IgG/IgM Depleted Human Complement 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

08L1000481
IgG/IgM Depleted Human Serum Heat-
Inactivated 1 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

08L1000482
IgG/IgM Depleted Human Serum Heat-
Inactivated 10 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

08L1000483
IgG/IgM Depleted Human Serum Heat-
Inactivated 100 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

08L1000484
IgG/IgM Depleted Human Serum Heat-
Inactivated 500 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

850327
IgG1 (Kappa) MOPC 21, mouse myeloma, 
purified 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

850341 IgG1 (Kappa), Clone Mopc 21, mouse ascites 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
8642311 IgG1, human myeloma, purified 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8642312 IgG1, human myeloma, purified 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8642321 IgG2, human myeloma, purified 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

850342
IgG2A (Kappa) UPC 10, mouse myeloma, 
purified 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

850331
IgG2B (Kappa) MOPC 141, mouse myeloma, 
purified 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

850330
IgG2B (Kappa) MPOC 195, mouse myeloma, 
purified 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

850344 IgG2B (Kappa), mouse ascites 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

850332
IgG3 (Kappa) FLOPC21, mouse myeloma, 
purified 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8642341 IgG4, human myeloma, purified 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

850335
IgM (Lambda1) MOPC 104E, mouse 
myeloma, purified 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218356205 IHR-1 5 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218356201 IHR-1 1 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0218356305 IHR-NAc 5 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218356301 IHR-NAc 1 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0215994780 Ilimaquinone 100 UG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218088410 Imatinib mesylate, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218088480 Imatinib mesylate, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219366610 IMETIT 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210203181 Imidazole, ≥99% 150 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210203305 Imidazole, ≥99% 5 KG 106705 18% 38029011 
0210203301 Imidazole, ≥99% 1 KG 24695 18% 38029011 
02102033.5 Imidazole, ≥99% 0.5 KG 17699 18% 38029011 
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02102033.1 Imidazole, ≥99% 100 G 6121 18% 38029011 
0210203125 Imidazole, ≥99% 25 G 4744 18% 38029011 

0219482980 Imidazole, molecular biology reagent, ≥99% 100 G 7280 18% 38029011 

0219482925 Imidazole, molecular biology reagent, ≥99% 25 G 5903 18% 38029011 

0219482905 Imidazole, molecular biology reagent, ≥99% 5 G 5476 18% 38029011 
0219366796 IMIDAZOLE-4-ACETIC ACID 2.5 G 95717 18% 38029011 
0215500983 Imidazolidinyl Urea 250 G 12805 18% 38029011 
0215500980 Imidazolidinyl Urea 100 G 7218 18% 38029011 
0215500925 Imidazolidinyl Urea 25 G 5075 18% 38029011 
0219021880 IMIPRAMINE 100 G 32960 18% 38029011 
0219021825 IMIPRAMINE 25 G 10516 18% 38029011 
0219021805 IMIPRAMINE 5 G 4773 18% 38029011 
0218385083 Imiquimod 250 MG 30524 18% 38029011 
0218385080 Imiquimod 100 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
02180844.1 Imiquimod, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180844.2 Imiquimod, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219367010 IMMEPIP 10 MG 46166 18% 38029011 

08421651
Immunodiffusion Plates, Uncalibrated, 
Unfilled 12/PACK Inquire 18% 38029011 

08622701 Immuno-fluore mounting medium 25 ML 88368 18% 38029011 

0855540
IMMUNOGLOBULINS POLYCLONAL 
ANTIBODY 2 MG 25134 5% 30021019

0218334805 Imperatorin 5 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218334801 Imperatorin 1 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
218346701 Incensol 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218346901 Incensol acetate 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219367125 INDATRALINE 25 MG 54969 18% 38029011 
0219367105 INDATRALINE 5 MG 14273 18% 38029011 
0219367101 INDATRALINE 1 MG 6764 18% 38029011 
0215263880 Indigo carmine 100 G 10235 18% 38029011 
0215263825 Indigo carmine 25 G 6952 18% 38029011 
0215263805 Indigo carmine 5 G 5944 18% 38029011 
02180845.2 Indinavir Sulfate,  NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180845.6 Indinavir Sulfate,  NeuroPure 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218316201 Indirubin-3'-Oxime, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218316205 Indirubin-3'-Oxime, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215228701 INDO 1 1 MG 45572 18% 38029011 
0215228801 INDO 1-AM 1 MG 82081 18% 38029011 
0521066750 Indocyanine Green 50 MG 5998 18% 38029011 
0215502080 Indocyanine green, ~90% 100 MG 6262 18% 38029011 
0215502050 Indocyanine green, ~90% 50 MG 6013 18% 38029011 
0215502025 Indocyanine green, ~90% 25 MG 5888 18% 38029011 
0215502005 Indocyanine green, ~90% 5 MG 5288 18% 38029011 
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0215132280 Indole-2-carboxylic acid ethyl ester 100 G 59481 18% 38029011 
0210203780 Indole-3-acetic Acid 100 G 21788 18% 38029011 
0210203725 Indole-3-acetic Acid 25 G 8208 18% 38029011 
0210203705 Indole-3-acetic Acid 5 G 5010 18% 38029011 
0210203950 Indole-3-acetonitrile, PhytoPure 50 G 37949 18% 38029011 

0210204325
Indole-3-butyric acid potassium salt, 
PhytoPure 25 G 49787 18% 38029011 

0210204301
Indole-3-butyric acid potassium salt, 
PhytoPure 1 G 5937 18% 38029011 

0210204250 Indole-3-butyric acid, PhytoPure 50 G 10824 18% 38029011 
0210204225 Indole-3-butyric acid, PhytoPure 25 G 7554 18% 38029011 
0210204205 Indole-3-butyric acid, PhytoPure 5 G 4879 18% 38029011 
0210204201 Indole-3-butyric acid, PhytoPure 1 G 4356 18% 38029011 
0218386505 Indole-3-carbinol 5 G 21547 18% 38029011 
0215502575 INDOLE-3-CARBINOL 75 G 14259 18% 38029011 
02183865.5 Indole-3-carbinol 500 MG 8977 18% 38029011 
0210204825 Indole-3-propionic acid, PhytoPure 25 G 25446 18% 38029011 
0210204810 Indole-3-propionic acid, PhytoPure 10 G 12324 18% 38029011 
0210204805 Indole-3-propionic acid, PhytoPure 5 G 8260 18% 38029011 
0210204801 Indole-3-propionic acid, PhytoPure 1 G 5032 18% 38029011 
0219021780 Indomethacin, ≥98% 100 G 119708 18% 38029011 
0219021725 Indomethacin, ≥98% 25 G 33140 18% 38029011 
0219021710 Indomethacin, ≥98% 10 G 15767 18% 38029011 
0219021705 Indomethacin, ≥98% 5 G 9996 18% 38029011 
0219021701 Indomethacin, ≥98% 1 G 5379 18% 38029011 
11AGAI0025 Indubiose A37 25 G 3620 18% 38029011 
215132501 INGENOL 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215132505 INGENOL 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218307501 Ingenol 3-Angelate, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218307505 Ingenol 3-Angelate, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218307601 Ingenol, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218307605 Ingenol, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218331505 Ingenol-3-angelate 5 MG 150818 18% 38029011 
0218331501 Ingenol-3-angelate 1 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
0218332205 Ingenol-5,20-acetonide 5 MG 136455 18% 38029011 
0218332201 Ingenol-5,20-acetonide 1 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
210204905 Inosine, ≥99% 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210204925 Inosine, ≥99% 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210204932 Inosine, ≥99% 300 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210204980 Inosine, ≥99% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210075605 Inosine-5'-diphosphate, disodium salt 5 G 296251 18% 38029011 
02100756.5 Inosine-5'-diphosphate, disodium salt 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02102101.2 Inosine-5'-diphosphate, disodium salt 1 G 52807 18% 38029011 

02100064.1
Inosine-5-monophosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 100 G 8147 18% 38029011 
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02100064.5
Inosine-5-monophosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 25 G 4980 18% 38029011 

02100109.2
Inosine-5-monophosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 10 G 4503 18% 38029011 

02102424.1
Inosine-5-monophosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 5 G 4364 18% 38029011 

02102473.5 Insulin, human recombinant 100 MG 28958 18% 38029011 
02100956.5 Insulin, human recombinant 25 MG 11216 18% 38029011 
02102066.1 Insulin, human recombinant 10 MG 7668 18% 38029011 
02102066.5 INSULIN-LIKE GROWTH FACTOR-I 25 UG 8949 18% 38029011 
02100557.5 Interleukin 2, human, recombinant 10 KU 73273 18% 38029011 
02100557.6 Intrinsic factor 500 MG 5799 18% 38029011 
0210205680 Intrinsic factor 100 MG 5764 18% 38029011 
0210205650 Intrinsic factor 50 MG 5757 18% 38029011 
0210205691 Intrinsic factor 1 G 4381 18% 38029011 
0219897191 Inulin from chicory root 1 KG 66047 18% 38029011 
0219897180 Inulin from chicory root 100 G 10052 18% 38029011 
0219897125 Inulin from chicory root 25 G 5718 18% 38029011 
0219897110 Inulin from chicory root 10 G 4807 18% 38029011 
0210206080 Invert sugar (pure syrup) 100 G 4705 18% 38029011 
0296018010 IODINE DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296018020 IODINE DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296018050 IODINE DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296018110 IODINE DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296018120 IODINE DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296018150 IODINE DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290220150 IODINE DIET, LOW 50 KG 62460 18% 38029011 
0290220450 IODINE DIET, LOW 50 KG 62460 18% 38029011 
0290462250 IODINE DIET, LOW 50 KG 31718 18% 38029011 
0290462550 IODINE DIET, LOW 50 KG 31138 18% 38029011 
0290220120 IODINE DIET, LOW 20 KG 24983 18% 38029011 
0290220420 IODINE DIET, LOW 20 KG 24983 18% 38029011 
0290462220 IODINE DIET, LOW 20 KG 12687 18% 38029011 
0290220110 IODINE DIET, LOW 10 KG 12494 18% 38029011 
0290220410 IODINE DIET, LOW 10 KG 12494 18% 38029011 
0290462520 IODINE DIET, LOW 20 KG 12456 18% 38029011 
0290462210 IODINE DIET, LOW 10 KG 6344 18% 38029011 
0290462510 IODINE DIET, LOW 10 KG 6230 18% 38029011 
0210035180 Iodoacetamide 100 G 81812 18% 38029011 
0210035191 Iodoacetamide 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210035125 Iodoacetamide 25 G 23607 18% 38029011 
0210035110 Iodoacetamide 10 G 11989 18% 38029011 
0210035105 Iodoacetamide 5 G 8101 18% 38029011 
0215961101 Ionomycin 1 MG 14292 18% 38029011 
0218382305 Ionomycin (free acid) 5 MG 86777 18% 38029011 
0218382301 Ionomycin (free acid) 1 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
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0218382405 Ionomycin Calcium Salt 5 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
0215507005 Ionomycin Calcium Salt 5 MG 30411 18% 38029011 
0218382401 Ionomycin Calcium Salt 1 MG 23345 18% 38029011 
0215507001 Ionomycin Calcium Salt 1 MG 11989 18% 38029011 
0215368280 IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE 100 MG 7465 18% 38029011 
0215368250 IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE 50 MG 6185 18% 38029011 
0215368225 IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE 25 MG 5545 18% 38029011 
0215353891 IPRONIAZID PHOSPHATE 1 G 6185 18% 38029011 
0215353883 IPRONIAZID PHOSPHATE 250 MG 5578 18% 38029011 
114064112 IPTG 5 G 8052 18% 38029011 

114064102 IPTG 1 G 6737 18% 38029011 

218379301 IPTG (animal-free, dioxane-free) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218379305 IPTG (animal-free, dioxane-free) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218379325 IPTG (animal-free, dioxane-free) 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
11IPTG0010 IPTG, genomic grade, >99% 10 X 1 G 27839 18% 38029011 
11IPTG0005 IPTG, genomic grade, >99% 5 X 1 G 13919 18% 38029011 
11IPTG0001 IPTG, genomic grade, >99% 1 G 6394 18% 38029011 

2180885.2
Irinotecan Hydrochloride, trihydrate, 
NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

02180885.6
Irinotecan Hydrochloride, trihydrate, 
NeuroPure 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0210488691 Irish Moss (Carrageenan) 1 KG 18578 18% 38029011 
0210488690 Irish Moss (Carrageenan) 500 G 12078 18% 38029011 
0210488680 Irish Moss (Carrageenan) 100 G 5619 18% 38029011 
0218370205 Iromycin A 5 MG 258547 18% 38029011 
0218370201 Iromycin A 1 MG 93362 18% 38029011 
02183702.5 Iromycin A 500 UG 64636 18% 38029011 
0290219950 IRON DIET, LOW 50 KG 48215 18% 38029011 
0290220050 IRON DIET, LOW 50 KG 48215 18% 38029011 
0296018250 IRON DIET, LOW 50 KG 46681 18% 38029011 
0290219920 IRON DIET, LOW 20 KG 19281 18% 38029011 
0290220020 IRON DIET, LOW 20 KG 19281 18% 38029011 
0296018220 IRON DIET, LOW 20 KG 18672 18% 38029011 
0290219910 IRON DIET, LOW 10 KG 9643 18% 38029011 
0290220010 IRON DIET, LOW 10 KG 9643 18% 38029011 
0296018210 IRON DIET, LOW 10 KG 9336 18% 38029011 
02180846.1 Irsogladine maleate, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180846.3 Irsogladine maleate, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218366405 Isatropolone A 5 MG 129271 18% 38029011 
0218366401 Isatropolone A 1 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
091035720 Iscove's DMEM w/o supplements 10 X 1 L 10847 18% 38029011 

0215507891 Isoamyl alcohol 1 L 45756 18% 38029011 
0215507890 Isoamyl alcohol 500 ML 23333 18% 38029011 
0219400590 Isoamyl alcohol 500 ML 23333 18% 38029011 
0219405990 Isoamyl alcohol 500 ML 22061 18% 38029011 
0215507880 Isoamyl Alcohol 100 ML 7979 18% 38029011 
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0219405980 Isoamyl alcohol 100 ML 7724 18% 38029011 
0521058280 ISOAMYL PROPIONATE 100 G 4422 18% 38029011 
0230012516 ISOBUTYL ALCOHOL 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230012606 ISOBUTYL ALCOHOL 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230012616 ISOBUTYL ALCOHOL 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215508395 Isobutylamine 10 KG 272221 18% 38029011 
0215509050 ISOCYTOSINE 50 G 149185 18% 38029011 
0219137910 Isodesmosine 10 MG 284685 18% 38029011 
0219137905 Isodesmosine 5 MG 152135 18% 38029011 
0219137901 Isodesmosine 1 MG 34246 18% 38029011 
0218370905 Isofusidienol A 5 MG 150818 18% 38029011 
0218370901 Isofusidienol A 1 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0215368525 ISOGUVACINE 25 MG 16095 18% 38029011 
0215368510 ISOGUVACINE 10 MG 9302 18% 38029011 
0215368505 ISOGUVACINE 5 MG 7104 18% 38029011 
0218345050 Isoliquiritigenin 50 MG 129271 18% 38029011 
0218345010 Isoliquiritigenin 10 MG 43089 18% 38029011 
0218307725 Isoliquiritigenin, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218307780 Isoliquiritigenin, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210209391 Isomaltose, ~99% 1 G 290922 18% 38029011 
0210209390 Isomaltose, ~99% 500 MG 148562 18% 38029011 
0210209380 Isomaltose, ~99% 100 MG 33724 18% 38029011 
0210209325 Isomaltose, ~99% 25 MG 12427 18% 38029011 
0210209692 Isonicotinic acid hydrazide 3 KG 22274 18% 38029011 
0215136280 ISONIPECOTIC ACID 100 G 3441 18% 38029011 
0215136210 ISONIPECOTIC ACID 10 G 3381 18% 38029011 
0215136225 ISONIPECOTIC ACID 25 G 3381 18% 38029011 
0215510680 Isophorone diisocyanate 100 G 5788 18% 38029011 
0230012716 ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

02300128.1 ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230012801 ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230012806 ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230012706 ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 6 X 1 L 18139 18% 38029011 

0219400791 Isopropyl alcohol 1 L 10964 18% 38029011 
0219400690 Isopropyl alcohol 500 ML 8303 18% 38029011 
0219400680 Isopropyl alcohol 100 ML 6157 18% 38029011 

0219400625 Isopropyl alcohol 25 ML 5815 18% 38029011 

0520275580 Isopropylamine Hydrochloride 100 G 20423 18% 38029011 

2102101.2 Isopropyl-β-D-thiogalactopyranoside, ≥99% 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0210210105 Isopropyl-β-D-thiogalactopyranoside, ≥99% 5 G 8142 18% 38029011 

0210210101 Isopropyl-β-D-thiogalactopyranoside, ≥99% 1 G 4976 18% 38029011 

0219402995
Isopropyl-β-D-thiogalactopyranoside, 
molecular biology, ≥99% 10 G 12626 18% 38029011 

Price List 2025 175



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code

0219402994
Isopropyl-β-D-thiogalactopyranoside, 
molecular biology, ≥99% 5 G 8142 18% 38029011 

0219402990
Isopropyl-β-D-thiogalactopyranoside, 
molecular biology, ≥99% 500 MG 6097 18% 38029011 

0219402983
Isopropyl-β-D-thiogalactopyranoside, 
molecular biology, ≥99% 250 MG 5937 18% 38029011 

0219402980
Isopropyl-β-D-thiogalactopyranoside, 
molecular biology, ≥99% 100 MG 5824 18% 38029011 

0219402991
Isopropyl-β-D-thiogalactopyranoside, 
molecular biology, ≥99% 1 G 4976 18% 38029011 

0521407601 ISOPULEGOL 1 G 4414 18% 38029011 
0522203080 ISOPULEGOLACETATE 100 G 9331 18% 38029011 
0215995005 ISOTETRANDINE 5 MG 79688 18% 38029011 
0215995001 ISOTETRANDINE 1 MG 19357 18% 38029011 
0215368775 Isoxanthopterin 75 MG 34248 18% 38029011 
0215368725 Isoxanthopterin 25 MG 11418 18% 38029011 
0215368710 Isoxanthopterin 10 MG 4569 18% 38029011 
0218323680 Isoxicam 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218323683 Isoxicam 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218078205 Isradipine, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218078225 Isradipine, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218382605 Itaconic acid 5 G 21547 18% 38029011 
0218382601 Itaconic acid 1 G 7179 18% 38029011 
0215513990 Itaconic anhydride 500 G 108300 18% 38029011 
092001344 ITS® Premix Solution 5 ML 20764 18% 38029011 
0219600983 Ivermectin,≥95% 250 MG 5801 18% 38029011 
0219600991 Ivermectin,≥95% 1 G 4433 18% 38029011 
0218357405 IWR-1-endo 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210210991 Jack Bean Meal 1 KG 20551 18% 38029011 
0210210980 Jack Bean Meal 100 G 7115 18% 38029011 
0218362801 Jak/Src Inhibitor 1 . hydrochloride 1 MG 64636 18% 38029011 
0218307825 Janus Green B 25 G 4937 18% 38029011 
0218307805 Janus Green B 5 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0218332680 Jasplakinolide (high purity) 100 UG 122092 18% 38029011 
0218332650 Jasplakinolide (high purity) 50 UG 73462 18% 38029011 
0218356905 JC-1 5 MG 64636 18% 38029011 
0218356901 JC-1 1 MG 19748 18% 38029011 
0218307905 JNJ 10191584 Maleate 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218307925 JNJ 10191584 Maleate 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0290211002 JONES & FOSTER SALT MIXTURE 2 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0290211010 JONES & FOSTER SALT MIXTURE 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290211050 JONES & FOSTER SALT MIXTURE 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0215138090 JOSAMYCIN 500 MG 249612 18% 38029011 
0215138091 JOSAMYCIN 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215138050 JOSAMYCIN 50 MG 28816 18% 38029011 
0215894291 K-252a, 99% 1 MG 57457 18% 38029011 
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0215894280 K-252a, 99% 100 UG 21547 18% 38029011 
0215894383 K-252b 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215894380 K-252b 100 UG 4324 18% 38029011 
0218335605 K-252c 5 MG 100545 18% 38029011 
0218335601 K-252c 1 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218332705 Kaempferitrin 5 MG 57457 18% 38029011 
0218332701 Kaempferitrin 1 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0219526425 KAINIC ACID 25 MG 105270 18% 38029011 
0219526410 KAINIC ACID 10 MG 44670 18% 38029011 
0215002925 Kanamycin monosulfate, 735 ug/mg 25 G 5762 18% 38029011 
0215002905 Kanamycin monosulfate, 735 ug/mg 5 G 4521 18% 38029011 
0215002901 Kanamycin monosulfate, 735 ug/mg 1 G 4025 18% 38029011 
0219985380 Kanamycin monosulfate, USP grade 100 G 11272 18% 38029011 
0219985325 Kanamycin monosulfate, USP grade 25 G 5762 18% 38029011 
0219985305 Kanamycin monosulfate, USP grade 5 G 4521 18% 38029011 
0219985301 Kanamycin monosulfate, USP grade 1 G 4284 18% 38029011 
091672049 Kanamycin solution 5000 µg/mL 100ml 7400 18% 38029011 
091672048 Kanamycin Sulfate (5000 ug/ml) 50 ML 4292 18% 38029011 
0219453125 Kanamycin sulfate, phytopure 25 G 5620 18% 38029011 
0219453101 Kanamycin sulfate, phytopure 1 G 4507 18% 38029011 
0219453105 Kanamycin sulfate, phytopure 5 G 4492 18% 38029011 
0215514491 Kaolin 1 KG 7376 18% 38029011 
0215514490 Kaolin 500 G 6480 18% 38029011 
0218308001 Kassinin 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218308005 Kassinin 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215138925 Kemptide 25 MG 85786 18% 38029011 
0218364097 Kendomycin 2.5 MG 150818 18% 38029011 
02183640.5 Kendomycin 500 UG 50273 18% 38029011 
02183640.1 Kendomycin 100 UG 25134 18% 38029011 
0218308101 Kenpaullone, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218308105 Kenpaullone, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0520676805 KERNECHTROT SALT B 5 G 6971 18% 38029011 
0215368191 KETAMINE 1000 MG 5137 18% 38029011 
0215368050 Ketanserin tartrate 50 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0215368010 Ketanserin tartrate 10 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0215915890 Ketoconazole, ≥98% 500 MG 5825 18% 38029011 
0215915880 Ketoconazole, ≥98% 100 MG 5770 18% 38029011 
0215915850 Ketoconazole, ≥98% 50 MG 5759 18% 38029011 
0215915891 Ketoconazole, ≥98% 1 G 4433 18% 38029011 
0215515480 Ketoprofen 100 G 31548 18% 38029011 
0218323725 Ketorolac, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218323780 Ketorolac, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215515583 Ketotifen Fumarate Salt 250 MG 4877 18% 38029011 
0215515590 Ketotifen Fumarate Salt 500 MG 4877 18% 38029011 
0215515591 Ketotifen Fumarate Salt 1 G 3381 18% 38029011 
0520209210 Khellin 10 G 16232 18% 38029011 
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0215995201 Kifunensine 1 MG 24320 18% 38029011 
0215446401 KINETENSIN 1 MG 17440 18% 38029011 
0210211705 Kinetin 5 G 5007 18% 38029011 
0210211701 Kinetin 1 G 4381 18% 38029011 
0215140410 Kinetin, PhytoPure 10 G 161472 18% 38029011 
02151404.1 Kinetin, phytopure 100 MG 5764 18% 38029011 
0215140401 Kinetin, phytopure 1 G 3538 18% 38029011 
0218367705 Kirromycin 5 MG 190320 18% 38029011 
0218367701 Kirromycin 1 MG 61048 18% 38029011 
0215894405 KN-62 5 MG 153896 18% 38029011 
0215894401 KN-62 1 MG 34201 18% 38029011 
0219601225 KN-93 (water soluble) 25 MG 102339 18% 38029011 
0219601205 KN-93 (water soluble) 5 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0219601201 KN-93 (water soluble) 1 MG 8977 18% 38029011 
0215515725 Kojic acid 25 G 6145 18% 38029011 
0215515710 Kojic acid 10 G 4993 18% 38029011 
0215515705 Kojic acid 5 G 4609 18% 38029011 
0215515701 Kojic acid 1 G 4302 18% 38029011 
0215894591 KT 5720 1000 UG 219579 18% 38029011 
0215894580 KT 5720 100 UG 24583 18% 38029011 
0215894691 KT 5823 1 MG 184533 18% 38029011 
0215894680 KT 5823 100 UG 22231 18% 38029011 
0215894791 KT 5926 1000 UG 381371 18% 38029011 
0215894780 KT 5926 100 UG 41989 18% 38029011 
0210212405 Kynurenic Acid 5 G 112100 18% 38029011 
0210212401 Kynurenic Acid 1 G 25804 18% 38029011 
02102124.2 Kynurenic Acid 250 MG 7432 18% 38029011 
0219526883 KYOTORPHIN 250 MG 79093 18% 38029011 
0215051380 L-(-)-Borneol 100 G 28202 18% 38029011 
0215051325 L-(-)-Borneol 25 G 9970 18% 38029011 
0215051310 L-(-)-Borneol 10 G 6499 18% 38029011 
0218344897 L-(-)-Camphoric acid 2.5 G 86182 18% 38029011 
0218344801 L-(-)-Camphoric acid 1 G 43089 18% 38029011 
02183448.5 L-(-)-Camphoric acid 500 MG 26932 18% 38029011 
0215106510 L-(-)-Epinephrine 10 G 51533 18% 38029011 
0215106505 L-(-)-Epinephrine 5 G 27588 18% 38029011 
0215106501 L-(-)-Epinephrine 1 G 8677 18% 38029011 
0219516625 L-(-)-Epinephrine-(+)-bitartrate 25 G 163775 18% 38029011 
0219516605 L-(-)-Epinephrine-(+)-bitartrate 5 G 40394 18% 38029011 
0219516601 L-(-)-Epinephrine-(+)-bitartrate 1 G 16854 18% 38029011 
0215136680 L-(-)-ISOPROTERENOL D-(+)-BITARTRATE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215136690 L-(-)-ISOPROTERENOL D-(+)-BITARTRATE 500 MG 4599 18% 38029011 
0210293991 L-(-)-Sorbose 1 KG 205471 18% 38029011 
0210293990 L-(-)-Sorbose 500 G 143108 18% 38029011 
0210293980 L-(-)-Sorbose 100 G 31833 18% 38029011 
0215359025 L-(-)-VESAMICOL 25 MG 38298 18% 38029011 
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0215359015 L-(-)-VESAMICOL 15 MG 24690 18% 38029011 
0215359010 L-(-)-VESAMICOL 10 MG 17879 18% 38029011 
0210070690 L-(+)-Arabinose, ≥98% 500 G 16987 18% 38029011 
0210070683 L-(+)-Arabinose, ≥98% 250 G 9850 18% 38029011 
0210070680 L-(+)-Arabinose, ≥98% 100 G 6363 18% 38029011 
0210070650 L-(+)-Arabinose, ≥98% 50 G 5187 18% 38029011 
0210070625 L-(+)-Arabinose, ≥98% 25 G 4628 18% 38029011 
0219121781 L-(+)-GULOSE 150 MG 6046 18% 38029011 
0210213480 L-(+)-Lactic acid lithium 100 G 33639 18% 38029011 
0210213410 L-(+)-Lactic acid lithium 10 G 6909 18% 38029011 
0210077996 L-(+)-Lactic Acid Sodium Salt, 40% Solution 2.5 KG 125750 18% 38029011 
0219022825 L-(+)-Lactic Acid, free acid 25 G 17384 18% 38029011 
0219022810 L-(+)-Lactic Acid, free acid 10 G 9304 18% 38029011 
0219022805 L-(+)-Lactic Acid, free acid 5 G 6772 18% 38029011 
0219022801 L-(+)-Lactic Acid, free acid 1 G 4975 18% 38029011 
0210280980 L-(+)-Rhamnose Monohydrate 100 G 17799 18% 38029011 
0210280950 L-(+)-Rhamnose Monohydrate 50 G 10819 18% 38029011 
0210280925 L-(+)-Rhamnose Monohydrate 25 G 7492 18% 38029011 
0210280910 L-(+)-Rhamnose Monohydrate 10 G 5532 18% 38029011 
0210280905 L-(+)-Rhamnose Monohydrate 5 G 4879 18% 38029011 
0210300195 L-(+)-Tartaric acid 10 KG 126883 18% 38029011 

93051049
LabCare Cell Culture Room Antimicrobial 
Spray 100 ML Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

093051053X4
LabCare Cell Culture Room Antimicrobial 
Spray 1.8 L (450 ML X 4)42404 18% 38029011 

93051053
LabCare Cell Culture Room Antimicrobial 
Spray 450 ML 14070 18% 38029011 

93051149 LabCare Incubator Antimicrobial Spray 100 ML Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
093051153X4 LabCare Incubator Antimicrobial Spray 1.8 L (450 ML X 4)42404 18% 38029011 
93051153 LabCare Incubator Antimicrobial Spray 450 ML 14070 18% 38029011 

93051254
LabCare Incubator Water Disinfectant 
Solution 500 ML 27715 18% 38029011 

93051249
LabCare Incubator Water Disinfectant 
Solution 100 ML 9341 18% 38029011 

93051354 LabCare Water Bath Disinfectant Solution 500 ML 27194 18% 38029011 
93051349 LabCare Water Bath Disinfectant Solution 100 ML 9237 18% 38029011 
0219586391 Lactacystin 1 MG 190320 18% 38029011 
0219586390 Lactacystin 500 UG 104137 18% 38029011 
0219586382 Lactacystin 200 UG 44887 18% 38029011 
0219586380 Lactacystin 100 UG 25134 18% 38029011 
0210212905 Lactalbumin Hydrolysate 5 LB 179657 18% 38029011 
0210212925 Lactalbumin Hydrolysate 25 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210213105 Lactalbumin hydrolysate enzymatic 5 KG 114536 18% 38029011 
0210078083 Lactase, >5000 u/g 250 G 15840 18% 38029011 
0210078080 Lactase, >5000 u/g 100 G 8345 18% 38029011 
0210078025 Lactase, >5000 u/g 25 G 5300 18% 38029011 
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0210078005 Lactase, >5000 u/g 5 G 4428 18% 38029011 
0210078001 Lactase, >5000 u/g 1 G 4266 18% 38029011 
0219982390 LACTATE OXIDASE 500 UN 22217 18% 38029011 
855839 Lactoferrin, human, purified 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219527280 Lactoperoxidase 100 MG 281978 18% 38029011 
0219527225 Lactoperoxidase 25 MG 73552 18% 38029011 
0219527380 LACTOPEROXIDASE 100 MG 70111 18% 38029011 
0219527210 Lactoperoxidase 10 MG 31893 18% 38029011 
0219527325 LACTOPEROXIDASE 25 MG 20735 18% 38029011 
0219527205 Lactoperoxidase 5 MG 18163 18% 38029011 
0219527310 LACTOPEROXIDASE 10 MG 11027 18% 38029011 
0219527305 LACTOPEROXIDASE 5 MG 7966 18% 38029011 
0219527201 Lactoperoxidase 1 MG 7488 18% 38029011 
0215393280 Lactulose 100 G 22302 18% 38029011 
0215393225 Lactulose 25 G 8538 18% 38029011 
0215393205 Lactulose 5 G 5088 18% 38029011 
4822252 Laemmli SDS Sample Buffer Non-Reducing 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822261
Laemmli SDS Sample Buffer Non-Reducing 
(6X) 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4823381
Laemmli SDS Sample Buffer with Pyronin Y, 
Non-reducing (4X) 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4823382
Laemmli SDS Sample Buffer with Pyronin Y, 
Non-reducing (4X) 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4823391
Laemmli SDS Sample Buffer with Pyronin Y, 
Reducing (4X) 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4823392
Laemmli SDS Sample Buffer with Pyronin Y, 
Reducing (4X) 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822251
Laemmli SDS Sample Buffer, Non-reducing 
(4X) 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822262
Laemmli SDS Sample Buffer, Non-reducing 
(6X) 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822271 Laemmli SDS Sample Buffer, Reducing (4X) 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822272 Laemmli SDS Sample Buffer, Reducing (4X) 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210028705 L-Alanine 5 KG 30014 18% 38029011 
0210028701 L-Alanine 1 KG 9846 18% 38029011 
02100287.5 L-Alanine 500 G 7590 18% 38029011 
02100287.1 L-Alanine 100 G 4570 18% 38029011 
02100287.3 L-Alanine 25 G 4336 18% 38029011 
0215509691 L-allo-ISOLEUCINE 1000 MG 136337 18% 38029011 
0219009201 L-ALPRENOLOL 1 G 3905 18% 38029011 
0215002701 Laminin 1 MG 72844 18% 38029011 
02180847.2 Lansoprazole, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218084701 Lansoprazole, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0520823901 Lanthanum chloranilate 1 G 4225 18% 38029011 
0215253490 Lanthanum Chloride, Hydrated, ACS 500 G 116046 18% 38029011 
0215253480 Lanthanum Chloride, Hydrated, ACS 100 G 25974 18% 38029011 
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0215253425 Lanthanum Chloride, Hydrated, ACS 25 G 9314 18% 38029011 
521460410 LANTHANUM OXIDE, 99.99% 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180887.2 Lapatinib Ditosylate, NeuroPure 250 MG 49702 18% 38029011 
02180887.1 Lapatinib Ditosylate, NeuroPure 100 MG 20079 18% 38029011 
02180887.3 Lapatinib Ditosylate, NeuroPure 25 MG 5263 18% 38029011 
02180886.1 Lapatinib, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180886.2 Lapatinib, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180886.3 Lapatinib, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0290214025 Lard 25 LB 31454 18% 38029011 
0290214005 Lard 5 LB 12319 18% 38029011 
0290214184 Lard tocopherol stripped 400 G 12461 18% 38029011 

116010590
LargeFlex adapter 2 x 250 mL tube holder on 
FastPrep 96 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

0210074396 L-Arginine Hydrochloride 2.5 KG 36500 18% 38029011 
0210074391 L-Arginine Hydrochloride 1 KG 16312 18% 38029011 
0210074390 L-Arginine Hydrochloride 500 G 10596 18% 38029011 
0210074380 L-Arginine Hydrochloride 100 G 5287 18% 38029011 
0210074325 L-Arginine Hydrochloride 25 G 4476 18% 38029011 
114060122 L-Arginine Hydrochloride (powder) 100 G 4168 18% 38029011 

114060112 L-Arginine Hydrochloride (powder) 10 G 2959 18% 38029011 

0210075381 L-Arginine methyl ester 150 G 174314 18% 38029011 
0219462690 L-Arginine, Cell Culture Reagent, ≥99% 500 G 8713 18% 38029011 
0219462680 L-Arginine, Cell Culture Reagent, ≥99% 100 G 4954 18% 38029011 
0219462625 L-Arginine, Cell Culture Reagent, ≥99% 25 G 4509 18% 38029011 
0210073691 L-Arginine, free base 1 KG 12159 18% 38029011 
0210073690 L-Arginine, free base 500 G 8743 18% 38029011 
0210073680 L-Arginine, free base 100 G 4954 18% 38029011 

0219462791
L-Arginine, hydrochloride, cell culture 
reagent 1 KG 16312 18% 38029011 

0219462790
L-Arginine, hydrochloride, cell culture 
reagent 500 G 10596 18% 38029011 

0219462780
L-Arginine, hydrochloride, cell culture 
reagent 100 G 5287 18% 38029011 

0219462725
L-Arginine, hydrochloride, cell culture 
reagent 25 G 4535 18% 38029011 

0219962296 L-ARGININE, U.S.P. 2.5 KG 29958 18% 38029011 
0218337301 Lariatin A 1 MG 118496 18% 38029011 
02183373.2 Lariatin A 250 UG 39502 18% 38029011 
0210076991 L-Ascorbic acid, ≥98% 1 KG 11040 18% 38029011 
0210076990 L-Ascorbic acid, ≥98% 500 G 9119 18% 38029011 
0210076980 L-Ascorbic acid, ≥98% 100 G 5963 18% 38029011 
0210076925 L-Ascorbic acid, ≥98% 25 G 5514 18% 38029011 
0210289091 L-Ascorbic acid, sodium salt, ≥99% 1 KG 9547 18% 38029011 
0210289090 L-Ascorbic acid, sodium salt, ≥99% 500 G 7441 18% 38029011 
0210289080 L-Ascorbic acid, sodium salt, ≥99% 100 G 4700 18% 38029011 
0210289025 L-Ascorbic acid, sodium salt, ≥99% 25 G 4329 18% 38029011 
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0210078180 L-Ascorbyl palmitate 100 G 13532 18% 38029011 
0210078125 L-Ascorbyl palmitate 25 G 6030 18% 38029011 
0218400791 L-Ascorbyl Palmitate, USP 1000 G 5143 18% 38029011 
0218400780 L-Ascorbyl Palmitate, USP 100 G 4285 18% 38029011 
0210079491 L-Asparagine, anhydrous, ≥99% 1 KG 18078 18% 38029011 
0210079490 L-Asparagine, anhydrous, ≥99% 500 G 11520 18% 38029011 
0210079480 L-Asparagine, anhydrous, ≥99% 100 G 5510 18% 38029011 
0210079425 L-Asparagine, anhydrous, ≥99% 25 G 4531 18% 38029011 

0219463090
L-Asparagine, anhydrous, cell culture 
reagent, ≥99% 500 G 11490 18% 38029011 

0219463080
L-Asparagine, anhydrous, cell culture 
reagent, ≥99% 100 G 5510 18% 38029011 

0219463025
L-Asparagine, anhydrous, cell culture 
reagent, ≥99% 25 G 4531 18% 38029011 

0210080905 L-Aspartic acid, ≥99% 5 KG 171128 18% 38029011 
0210080901 L-Aspartic acid, ≥99% 1 KG 36003 18% 38029011 
02100809.5 L-Aspartic acid, ≥99% 500 G 21372 18% 38029011 
02100809.1 L-Aspartic acid, ≥99% 100 G 7346 18% 38029011 
0219463394 L-Aspartic acid, Cell Culture Reagent, ≥99% 5 KG 21131 18% 38029011 
0215040691 L-Aspartic acid, magnesium salt 1 KG 13517 18% 38029011 
0215040625 L-Aspartic acid, magnesium salt 25 G 4435 18% 38029011 
0219000705 L-Aspartyl-L-phenylalanine methyl ester 5 G 4396 18% 38029011 
0219000701 L-Aspartyl-L-phenylalanine methyl ester 1 G 4259 18% 38029011 
0218332190 Latrunculin A 500 UG 140042 18% 38029011 
0218332180 Latrunculin A 100 UG 39502 18% 38029011 
0215980001 LATRUNCULIN B 1 MG 52066 18% 38029011 
0210526380 Lauric acid methyl ester 100 G 7784 18% 38029011 
0210526325 Lauric acid methyl ester 25 G 5100 18% 38029011 
0210481705 Lauric acid N-hydroxy-succinimide ester 5 G 99408 18% 38029011 
0210481701 Lauric acid N-hydroxy-succinimide ester 1 G 22802 18% 38029011 
0210214295 LAURIC ACID, 95+% 10 KG 117018 18% 38029011 
521550105 LAURIC ANHYDRIDE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215881505 LAVENDUSTIN A 5 MG 82378 18% 38029011 
0215881501 LAVENDUSTIN A 1 MG 19895 18% 38029011 
0215961503 LAVENDUSTIN B 3 MG 6046 18% 38029011 
113002375 LB Agar Lennox (1 L pouch) 10 X 1 L 20945 18% 38029011 
113002270 LB Agar Medium (0.5 L pouches) 50 X 0.5 L 83547 18% 38029011 
113002265 LB Agar Medium (0.5 L pouches) 10 X 0.5 L 15263 18% 38029011 
113002280 LB Agar Medium (1 L pouches) 50 X 1 L 119704 18% 38029011 
113002275 LB Agar Medium (1 L pouches) 10 X 1 L 22159 18% 38029011 
113002241 LB Agar Medium (capsules) 5 KG 237957 18% 38029011 
113002231 LB Agar Medium (capsules) 1 KG 50293 18% 38029011 
113002221 LB Agar Medium (capsules) 454 G 25087 18% 38029011 
113002211 LB Agar Medium (capsules) 227 G 11956 18% 38029011 
113002246 LB Agar Medium (large capsules) 5 KG 207346 18% 38029011 
113002236 LB Agar Medium (large capsules) 1 KG 42403 18% 38029011 
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113002226 LB Agar Medium (large capsules) 454 G 20905 18% 38029011 
113002216 LB Agar Medium (large capsules) 227 G 10535 18% 38029011 
113002242 LB Agar Medium (powder) 5 KG 152148 18% 38029011 
113002232 LB Agar Medium (powder) 1 KG 33596 18% 38029011 
113002222 LB Agar Medium (powder) 454 G 17955 18% 38029011 
113002234 LB Agar Medium Plates 100 X 100 MM35645 18% 38029011 
113002224 LB Agar Medium Plates 10 X 100 MM3365 18% 38029011 
113002321 LB Agar, Lennox (capsules) 454 G 104553 18% 38029011 
113002331 LB Agar, Lennox (capsules) 1 KG 84328 18% 38029011 
113002326 LB Agar, Lennox (large capsules) 454 G 28981 18% 38029011 
113002332 LB Agar, Lennox (powder) 1 KG 37635 18% 38029011 
91005317 LB Broth, Miller 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

91005360 LB Broth, Miller 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

91005361 LB Broth, Miller 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

113002085 LB Medium (0.5 L pouches) 100 X 0.5 L76157 18% 38029011 

113002065 LB Medium (0.5 L pouches) 10 X 0.5 L 7382 18% 38029011 

113002095 LB Medium (1 L pouches) 100 X 1 L 124187 18% 38029011 

113002075 LB Medium (1 L pouches) 10 X 1 L 12024 18% 38029011 

113002041 LB Medium (capsules) 5 KG 225518 18% 38029011 

113002031 LB Medium (capsules) 1 KG 46182 18% 38029011 

113002021 LB Medium (capsules) 454 G 22511 18% 38029011 

113002011 LB Medium (capsules) 227 G 11213 18% 38029011 
113002056 LB Medium (large capsules) 15 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

113002046 LB Medium (large capsules) 5 KG 212797 18% 38029011 

113002036 LB Medium (large capsules) 1 KG 43777 18% 38029011 

113002026 LB Medium (large capsules) 454 G 21439 18% 38029011 

113002016 LB Medium (large capsules) 227 G 10857 18% 38029011 

113002042 LB Medium (powder) 5 KG 120114 18% 38029011 
113002032 LB Medium (powder) 1 KG 34802 18% 38029011 

113002022 LB Medium (powder) 454 G 18318 18% 38029011 

113002014 LB Medium (sterile solution) 500 ML 5400 18% 38029011 

1130202032 LB Medium w/o sodium chloride (powder) 1 KG 26479 18%
38029011 

113002141 LB Medium, Lennox (capsules) 5 KG 244728 18% 38029011 

113002131 LB Medium, Lennox (capsules) 1 KG 49879 18% 38029011 

113002121 LB Medium, Lennox (capsules) 454 G 24283 18% 38029011 

113002146 LB Medium, Lennox (large capsules) 5 KG 242911 18% 38029011 

113002136 LB Medium, Lennox (large capsules) 1 KG 49516 18% 38029011 

113002132 LB Medium, Lennox (powder) 1 KG 40944 18% 38029011 
113002122 LB Medium, Lennox (powder) 454 G 21291 18% 38029011 
113001031 L-Broth (Capsules) 1 KG 69605 18% 38029011 

113001021 L-Broth (Capsules) 454 G 33139 18% 38029011 

113001042 L-Broth (powder) 5 KG 280231 18% 38029011 

113001032 L-Broth (powder) 1 KG 55139 18% 38029011 

113001241 L-Broth Agar (capsules) 5 KG 288538 18% 38029011 
113001231 L-Broth Agar (capsules) 1 KG 56789 18% 38029011 

Price List 2025 183



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
113001221 L-Broth Agar (capsules) 454 G 29179 18% 38029011 
113001236 L-Broth Agar (large capsules) 1 KG 66826 18% 38029011 
113001232 L-Broth Agar (powder) 1 KG 41763 18% 38029011 
092696600 LC3 Analogue Dye 488G Kit 1 KIT 145003 18% 38029011 
092696700 LC3 Analogue Dye 700R Kit 1 KIT 145003 18% 38029011 
0210018605 L-CANAVANINE SULFATE 5 G 410055 18% 38029011 
0210018601 L-CANAVANINE SULFATE 1 G 85078 18% 38029011 
02100186.2 L-CANAVANINE SULFATE 250 MG 24629 18% 38029011 
02100186.1 L-CANAVANINE SULFATE 100 MG 13321 18% 38029011 
0219503125 L-Carnitine hydrochloride 25 G 8180 18% 38029011 
0219503105 L-Carnitine hydrochloride 5 G 5004 18% 38029011 
0219503101 L-Carnitine hydrochloride 1 G 4381 18% 38029011 
02FC006080 L-Carnosine 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210139791 L-Citrulline 1 KG 113568 18% 38029011 
0210139790 L-Citrulline 500 G 30043 18% 38029011 
0210139780 L-Citrulline 100 G 8957 18% 38029011 
0210139725 L-Citrulline 25 G 5510 18% 38029011 
0210139705 L-Citrulline 5 G 4459 18% 38029011 
0210144490 L-Cysteine 500 G 34768 18% 38029011 
0210144480 L-Cysteine 100 G 15885 18% 38029011 
0210144425 L-Cysteine 25 G 12484 18% 38029011 
0210144405 L-Cysteine 5 G 8934 18% 38029011 
0219464725 L-CYSTEINE 25 G 8258 18% 38029011 
0210144605 L-Cysteine hydrochloride monohydrate 5 KG 91308 18% 38029011 
0210144601 L-Cysteine hydrochloride monohydrate 1 KG 26739 18% 38029011 
02101446.5 L-Cysteine hydrochloride monohydrate 500 G 18776 18% 38029011 
02101446.1 L-Cysteine hydrochloride monohydrate 100 G 9736 18% 38029011 
02101446.3 L-Cysteine hydrochloride monohydrate 25 G 8885 18% 38029011 
0219464691 L-Cysteine, cell culture reagent 1 KG 58731 18% 38029011 
0219464690 L-Cysteine, cell culture reagent 500 G 34768 18% 38029011 
0219464680 L-Cysteine, cell culture reagent 100 G 15636 18% 38029011 
0219464625 L-Cysteine, cell culture reagent 25 G 12235 18% 38029011 
0219464991 L-CYSTINE 1 KG 76739 18% 38029011 
0210557680 L-Cystine dihydrochloride 100 G 7671 18% 38029011 
0210557625 L-Cystine dihydrochloride 25 G 6000 18% 38029011 
0210557605 L-Cystine dihydrochloride 5 G 5495 18% 38029011 
0210145491 L-Cystine, ≥99% 1 KG 79345 18% 38029011 
0210145490 L-Cystine, ≥99% 500 G 42919 18% 38029011 
0210145480 L-Cystine, ≥99% 100 G 12723 18% 38029011 
0210145425 L-Cystine, ≥99% 25 G 7263 18% 38029011 
0210145880 L-CYSTINE, 99% 100 G 32455 18% 38029011 
0210145825 L-CYSTINE, 99% 25 G 10285 18% 38029011 
0210145810 L-CYSTINE, 99% 10 G 6117 18% 38029011 
4822291 LDS-Sample Buffer (4X), Non-reducing 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822292 LDS-Sample Buffer (4X), Non-reducing 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822301 LDS-Sample Buffer (4X), Reducing 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
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4822302 LDS-Sample Buffer (4X), Reducing 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
520961380 LEAD (II) BROMIDE, ANHYDROUS 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215253594 Lead acetate, trihydrate, ACS 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215253696 Lead carbonate, ACS 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
522331080 LEAD CYANAIDE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215518290 Lead tetraacetate 500 G 100446 18% 38029011 
0215518280 Lead tetraacetate 100 G 27842 18% 38029011 
0215518225 Lead tetraacetate 25 G 8507 18% 38029011 
0215518196 LEAD(IV) OXIDE 2.5 KG 14517 18% 38029011 
0210214805 Lecithin 5 LB 7830 18% 38029011 
0210214801 Lecithin 1 LB 5766 18% 38029011 
0210214791 Lecithin from soybean 1 KG 8165 18% 38029011 
0210214790 Lecithin from soybean 500 G 7081 18% 38029011 
0210214783 Lecithin from soybean 250 G 5099 18% 38029011 
0210214780 Lecithin from soybean 100 G 4153 18% 38029011 
0210214680 Lecithin, ~60% 100 G 52675 18% 38029011 
0210214625 Lecithin, ~60% 25 G 15689 18% 38029011 
0216005905 Lecithin, ≥96% 5 G 452516 18% 38029011 
0216005901 Lecithin, ≥96% 1 G 93423 18% 38029011 
02160059.5 Lecithin, ≥96% 500 MG 50244 18% 38029011 
02160059.2 Lecithin, ≥96% 250 MG 28010 18% 38029011 
02160059.1 Lecithin, ≥96% 100 MG 14653 18% 38029011 
0215153990 Lecithin, Soybean 500 G 103000 18% 38029011 
0215153983 Lecithin, Soybean 250 G 54289 18% 38029011 
0215153980 Lecithin, Soybean 100 G 24662 18% 38029011 
0215153925 Lecithin, Soybean 25 G 8876 18% 38029011 
0215226680 Lectin, wheat germ agglutinin 100 MG 92521 18% 38029011 
0215226625 Lectin, wheat germ agglutinin 25 MG 26395 18% 38029011 
0215226605 Lectin, wheat germ agglutinin 5 MG 9988 18% 38029011 
0218342401 Ledol 1 G 43089 18% 38029011 
02183424.5 Ledol 500 MG 14363 18% 38029011 

91251054
Leibovitz L-15 Medium (Modified) (1X 
Solution) without L-Glu 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215518380 Leishman's stain 100 G 12353 18% 38029011 
0215518325 Leishman's stain 25 G 6242 18% 38029011 
0218308280 Leptomycin B, NeuroPure 100 G 4937 18% 38029011 
0218308283 Leptomycin B, NeuroPure 250 G 4520 18% 38029011 
0218308301 Lersivirine 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218308305 Lersivirine 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218308405 Lestaurtinib, NeuroPure 5 MG 171850 18% 38029011 
0218308401 Lestaurtinib, NeuroPure 1 MG 37793 18% 38029011 
0218363525 Leucettine L41 25 MG 237001 18% 38029011 
0218363505 Leucettine L41 5 MG 79003 18% 38029011 
0218363501 Leucettine L41 1 MG 19748 18% 38029011 
0215388580 Leucine Aminopeptidase 100 UN 34923 18% 38029011 
0215388550 Leucine Aminopeptidase 50 UN 19956 18% 38029011 
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0215388525 Leucine Aminopeptidase 25 UN 12706 18% 38029011 
0215519525 Leucocrystal violet 25 G 12489 18% 38029011 
0215519505 Leucocrystal violet 5 G 11383 18% 38029011 
0215154801 LEUKOTRIENE B4 25 UG 70975 18% 38029011 
0215314296 Leu-Leu methyl ester, hydrobromide 2.5 G 207345 18% 38029011 
0218383780 Leupeptin . hemisulfate 100 MG 162599 18% 38029011 
0218383725 Leupeptin . hemisulfate 25 MG 32927 18% 38029011 
0218383705 Leupeptin . hemisulfate 5 MG 12892 18% 38029011 
0215155380 Leupeptin Hemisulfate 100 MG 35575 18% 38029011 
0215155325 Leupeptin Hemisulfate 25 MG 12874 18% 38029011 
0215155305 Leupeptin Hemisulfate 5 MG 8630 18% 38029011 
0215155301 Leupeptin Hemisulfate 1 MG 7490 18% 38029011 
0219562480 Leupeptin hydrochloride, ≥60% 100 MG 90615 18% 38029011 
0219562425 Leupeptin hydrochloride, ≥60% 25 MG 26404 18% 38029011 
0219562405 Leupeptin hydrochloride, ≥60% 5 MG 9378 18% 38029011 
0219562401 Leupeptin hydrochloride, ≥60% 1 MG 6475 18% 38029011 
0219562325 Leupeptin trifluoroacetate salt, ≥90% 25 MG 41187 18% 38029011 
0219562305 Leupeptin trifluoroacetate salt, ≥90% 5 MG 12626 18% 38029011 
0219562301 Leupeptin trifluoroacetate salt, ≥90% 1 MG 7124 18% 38029011 
0215522094 LEU-PRO 5 G 261469 18% 38029011 
0215522810 Levamisole hydrochloride 10 G 6416 18% 38029011 
0215522805 Levamisole hydrochloride 5 G 5320 18% 38029011 
0218079405 Levcromakalim, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218079425 Levcromakalim, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219021191 L-GALACTOSE 1 G 213094 18% 38029011 
0219021183 L-GALACTOSE 250 MG 57357 18% 38029011 
0210178701 L-Glucose 1 G 13919 18% 38029011 
02101787.2 L-Glucose 250 MG 8172 18% 38029011 
0210179305 L-Glutamic acid 5 KG 22682 18% 38029011 
0219467605 L-GLUTAMIC ACID 5 KG 21839 18% 38029011 
0210179301 L-Glutamic acid 1 KG 7906 18% 38029011 
0219467601 L-GLUTAMIC ACID 1 KG 6220 18% 38029011 
02194676.5 L-GLUTAMIC ACID 500 G 6078 18% 38029011 
02101793.1 L-Glutamic acid 100 G 4596 18% 38029011 
0210180091 L-Glutamic acid monosodium salt 1 KG 8197 18% 38029011 
0210180080 L-Glutamic acid monosodium salt 100 G 4565 18% 38029011 

0219467791
L-Glutamic acid monosodium salt, hydrate, 
cell culture reage 1 KG 8197 18% 38029011 

0219467790
L-Glutamic acid monosodium salt, hydrate, 
cell culture reage 500 G 6766 18% 38029011 

0219467780
L-Glutamic acid monosodium salt, hydrate, 
cell culture reage 100 G 4565 18% 38029011 

0215118991
L-Glutamic dehydrogenase, ≥40 U/mg 
protein 1 G 139928 18% 38029011 

0215118990
L-Glutamic dehydrogenase, ≥40 U/mg 
protein 500 MG 72299 18% 38029011 
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0215118980
L-Glutamic dehydrogenase, ≥40 U/mg 
protein 100 MG 19317 18% 38029011 

0215118950
L-Glutamic dehydrogenase, ≥40 U/mg 
protein 50 MG 12541 18% 38029011 

091680149 L-glutamine (frozen), 200 mM 100 ML 3335 18% 38029011 
0210180691 L-Glutamine, ≥99% 1 KG 11632 18% 38029011 
0210180690 L-Glutamine, ≥99% 500 G 8743 18% 38029011 
0210180683 L-Glutamine, ≥99% 250 G 7038 18% 38029011 
0210180625 L-Glutamine, ≥99% 25 G 5948 18% 38029011 
0210180680 L-Glutamine, ≥99% 100 G 4954 18% 38029011 
0210180605 L-Glutamine, ≥99% 5 G 4259 18% 38029011 
0219467891 L-Glutamine, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 1 KG 11488 18% 38029011 
0219467890 L-Glutamine, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 500 G 8743 18% 38029011 
0219467883 L-Glutamine, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 250 G 7038 18% 38029011 
0219467880 L-Glutamine, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 100 G 4954 18% 38029011 
0219467825 L-Glutamine, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 25 G 4509 18% 38029011 
0219960891 L-Glutamine, USP 1 KG 17506 18% 38029011 
0219960890 L-Glutamine, USP 500 G 11205 18% 38029011 
0219960880 L-Glutamine, USP 100 G 5453 18% 38029011 
02FC020701 L-Glutathione (Oxidized) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
114060312 L-Histidine (powder) 10 G 7197 18% 38029011 

0210195791
L-Histidine Monohydrochloride 
Monohydrate 1 KG 42065 18% 38029011 

0210195790
L-Histidine Monohydrochloride 
Monohydrate 500 G 23506 18% 38029011 

0210195780
L-Histidine Monohydrochloride 
Monohydrate 100 G 7737 18% 38029011 

0210195725
L-Histidine Monohydrochloride 
Monohydrate 25 G 5088 18% 38029011 

0210195491 L-Histidine, ≥99% 1 KG 63950 18% 38029011 
0210195490 L-Histidine, ≥99% 500 G 35420 18% 38029011 
0210195480 L-Histidine, ≥99% 100 G 11487 18% 38029011 
0210195425 L-Histidine, ≥99% 25 G 7207 18% 38029011 
0210195410 L-Histidine, ≥99% 10 G 6292 18% 38029011 
0219468491 L-Histidine, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 1 KG 62203 18% 38029011 
0219468490 L-Histidine, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 500 G 33894 18% 38029011 
0219468480 L-Histidine, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 100 G 9991 18% 38029011 
0210196705 L-Homoarginine Hydrochloride 5 G 24332 18% 38029011 
0210196701 L-Homoarginine Hydrochloride 1 G 7361 18% 38029011 
02101967.2 L-Homoarginine Hydrochloride 250 MG 5872 18% 38029011 
0210198301 L-HOMOSERINE, 99+% 1 G 10347 18% 38029011 
02101983.2 L-HOMOSERINE, 99+% 250 MG 7252 18% 38029011 
02FC012091 L-Hydroxyproline 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215131610 L-Hyoscyamine 10 G 14493 18% 38029011 
0215131605 L-Hyoscyamine 5 G 9359 18% 38029011 
0215131601 L-Hyoscyamine 1 G 5252 18% 38029011 
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0219011183 Lidocaine 250 G 32455 18% 38029011 
0219011180 Lidocaine 100 G 14764 18% 38029011 
0219011125 Lidocaine 25 G 6902 18% 38029011 
0219391783 Lidocaine Hydrochloride 250 G 23161 18% 38029011 
0219391780 Lidocaine Hydrochloride 100 G 10578 18% 38029011 
0219391725 Lidocaine Hydrochloride 25 G 5574 18% 38029011 
0219391710 Lidocaine Hydrochloride 10 G 4567 18% 38029011 
0215264125 Light Green SF Yellowish 25 G 10233 18% 38029011 

520669980 Lignosulfonic acid calcium salt (desugared) 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215329701
Limax flavus agglutinin, 10 - 15 ug/mL will 
agglutinate type 1 MG 185737 18% 38029011 

0219376550 Limonin 50 MG 13539 18% 38029011 
0219376525 Limonin 25 MG 9644 18% 38029011 
0219376510 Limonin 10 MG 7307 18% 38029011 
0219376505 Limonin 5 MG 6528 18% 38029011 
0218359250 Linagliptin 50 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218359210 Linagliptin 10 MG 14363 18% 38029011 
0215894805 Lincomycin, hydrochloride, ≥82% 5 G 6668 18% 38029011 
0215894801 Lincomycin, hydrochloride, ≥82% 1 G 4636 18% 38029011 
0210080725 Linoleic Acid Methyl Ester 25 G 67449 18% 38029011 
0210080710 Linoleic Acid Methyl Ester 10 G 31544 18% 38029011 
0210080705 Linoleic Acid Methyl Ester 5 G 19886 18% 38029011 
0210080701 Linoleic Acid Methyl Ester 1 G 10965 18% 38029011 
02FC009605 Linoleic Acid, >98% 5 G 13170 18% 38029011 
0219469505 Linoleic acid, cell culture reagent 5 G 22252 18% 38029011 
0219469501 Linoleic acid, cell culture reagent 1 G 13375 18% 38029011 
0219987505 Linoleic acid, sodium salt 5 G 46866 18% 38029011 
0219987501 Linoleic acid, sodium salt 1 G 14317 18% 38029011 
02199875.1 Linoleic acid, sodium salt 100 MG 7230 18% 38029011 
0210218891 Linolenic acid, 45 - 65% 1 KG 14908 18% 38029011 
0210218890 Linolenic acid, 45 - 65% 500 G 13745 18% 38029011 
0210218880 Linolenic acid, 45 - 65% 100 G 4682 18% 38029011 
0218079505 Linopirdine diHCl, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218079525 Linopirdine diHCl, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218308505 Linsitinib, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218308525 Linsitinib, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0210218990 Lipase 500 G 51278 18% 38029011 
0210218980 Lipase 100 G 13022 18% 38029011 
0210218920 Lipase 20 G 5872 18% 38029011 
0210081710 Lipase 10 G 5778 18% 38029011 
0210081705 Lipase 5 G 5002 18% 38029011 
0210081701 Lipase 1 G 4380 18% 38029011 
0219972981 Lipase, ≥30,000 u/g 150 G 24124 18% 38029011 
0218397205 Lipopolysaccharide 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218397210 Lipopolysaccharide 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0218397280 Lipopolysaccharide 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218397290 Lipopolysaccharide 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219147680 Lipoprotein-cholesterol concentrate 100 ML 151390 18% 38029011 
0219147690 Lipoprotein-cholesterol concentrate 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219147625 Lipoprotein-cholesterol concentrate 25 ML 29721 18% 38029011 
0218394601 Lipoxidase from soybean 1 G 70043 18% 38029011 
02183946.2 Lipoxidase from soybean 250 MG 24100 18% 38029011 
02183946.6 Lipoxidase from soybean 50 MG 8721 18% 38029011 
0219881301 Lipoxidase, ~300,000 U/mg solid 1 G 127558 18% 38029011 
02198813.2 Lipoxidase, ~300,000 U/mg solid 250 MG 35376 18% 38029011 
02198813.6 Lipoxidase, ~300,000 U/mg solid 50 MG 10686 18% 38029011 
04800801 Liquabis 500 ML 6561 18% 38029011 
04800800 Liquacryl acrylamide solution 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04800808 Liquacryl acrylamide solution 2500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04800803
LIQUIGEL (29:1) 30%,  or ACRYLAMIDE 
BISACRYLAMIDE (29:1) 30% 500 ml 19750 18% 38029011 

11BIAC3001.1
LIQUIGEL (29:1) 30%,  or ACRYLAMIDE 
BISACRYLAMIDE (29:1) 30% 100 ml 3800 18% 38029011 

11BIAC3752.1
LIQUIGEL (37.5:1) 40% ,ACRYLAMIDE 
BISACRYLAMIDE (37.5:1) 40% 100 ml 8700 18% 38029011 

04800802 Liqui-gel 19:1 500 ML 11488 18% 38029011 

04800802 Liqui-gel 19:1, ACRYLAMIDE-BIS-ACRYL 19:1 500 ml 12030 18% 38029011 
04800803 Liqui-gel 29:1 500 ML 19843 18% 38029011 
04800804 Liqui-gel 37:5:1 500 ML 11488 18% 38029011 
02180848.5 Lisinopril, NeuroPure 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218084801 Lisinopril, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218084805 Lisinopril, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219468980 L-Isoleucine 100 G 5287 18% 38029011 
0219468925 L-Isoleucine 25 G 4535 18% 38029011 
0219468905 L-Isoleucine 5 G 4275 18% 38029011 
0219468901 L-Isoleucine 1 G 4235 18% 38029011 
114060412 L-ISOLEUCINE (POWDER) 10 G 2398 18% 38029011 

0210209291 L-Isoleucine allo free 1 KG 15741 18% 38029011 
0215525691 Lithium Acetate Dihydrate 1 KG 76057 18% 38029011 
0215525683 Lithium Acetate Dihydrate 250 G 21860 18% 38029011 
0215525680 Lithium Acetate Dihydrate 100 G 11134 18% 38029011 
0215156191 Lithium bromide 1 KG 178510 18% 38029011 
0215156190 Lithium bromide 500 G 91695 18% 38029011 
0215156180 Lithium bromide 100 G 20427 18% 38029011 
521261280 Lithium carbonate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215253790 Lithium Carbonate, ACS 500 G 109636 18% 38029011 
0215253780 Lithium Carbonate, ACS 100 G 23765 18% 38029011 
0219401090 Lithium chloride 500 G 91643 18% 38029011 
0219401080 Lithium chloride 100 G 22316 18% 38029011 
0215253890 Lithium Chloride, ACS Grade 500 G 97761 18% 38029011 

Price List 2025 189



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
0215253880 Lithium Chloride, ACS Grade 100 G 22396 18% 38029011 
0215013401 Lithium chloride, anhydrous 1 KG 115030 18% 38029011 
0215013410 Lithium chloride, anhydrous 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02150134.5 Lithium chloride, anhydrous 500 G 60182 18% 38029011 
02150134.1 Lithium chloride, anhydrous 100 G 15248 18% 38029011 
522108580 LITHIUM COBALTITE, LiCoO2 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4800752 Lithium Dodecyl Sulfate, ultra pure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4800753 Lithium Dodecyl Sulfate, ultra pure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215525983 Lithium iodide 250 G 54620 18% 38029011 
0215525950 Lithium iodide 50 G 13825 18% 38029011 
0215525910 Lithium iodide 10 G 6117 18% 38029011 
0215253990 Lithium sulfate, monohydrate, ACS 500 G 75789 18% 38029011 
0215253980 Lithium sulfate, monohydrate, ACS 100 G 18951 18% 38029011 
0522108810 LITHIUM TETRA FLUOROBORATE 10 G 9512 18% 38029011 
0215526381 Litmus 150 G 11278 18% 38029011 
0215526380 Litmus 100 G 8179 18% 38029011 
0215526325 Litmus 25 G 5199 18% 38029011 
290037790 Liver concentrate powder 500 G 20079 18% 38029011 
290037750 Liver concentrate powder 50 G 5475 18% 38029011 
0290039601 Liver powder 1 LB 13046 18% 38029011 

0219961001 L-Lactic acid calcium salt pentahydrate, USP 1 KG 171081 18% 38029011 

02199610.2 L-Lactic acid calcium salt pentahydrate, USP 250 G 46450 18% 38029011 
0215393191 L-Lactic acid, calcium salt, pentahydrate 1 KG 10248 18% 38029011 
0210215805 L-Leucine 5 KG 65915 18% 38029011 
0210215801 L-Leucine 1 KG 16218 18% 38029011 
02102158.1 L-Leucine 100 G 6108 18% 38029011 
02102158.3 L-Leucine 25 G 4452 18% 38029011 
114060522 L-Leucine (Powder) 100 G 5401 18% 38029011 
114060512 L-Leucine (Powder) 10 G 4357 18% 38029011 

0215519195 L-LEUCINE t-BUTYL ESTER 10 G 68846 18% 38029011 
0219469480 L-Leucine, cell culture reagent 100 G 21781 18% 38029011 
0219469483 L-Leucine, cell culture reagent 250 G 7901 18% 38029011 
0219469425 L-Leucine, cell culture reagent 25 G 4452 18% 38029011 
0210216701 L-Leucyl-L-alanine 1 G 17535 18% 38029011 
02102167.5 L-Leucyl-L-alanine 500 MG 12177 18% 38029011 
02102167.1 L-Leucyl-L-alanine 100 MG 7040 18% 38029011 
0215528791 L-Lysinamide, hydrochloride 1 G 57490 18% 38029011 
0215528783 L-Lysinamide, hydrochloride 250 MG 18450 18% 38029011 
0215528780 L-Lysinamide, hydrochloride 100 MG 10759 18% 38029011 
114060612 L-Lysine (Powder) 10 G 7402 18% 38029011 

0210222182 L-LYSINE ETHYL ESTER 200 G 5781 18% 38029011 

0219469791 L-Lysine Hydrochloride, cell culture reagent 1 KG 16218 18% 38029011 
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0219469790 L-Lysine Hydrochloride, cell culture reagent 500 G 10959 18% 38029011 

0219469780 L-Lysine Hydrochloride, cell culture reagent 100 G 5398 18% 38029011 
0210222250 L-LYSINE METHYL ESTER 50 G 42730 18% 38029011 
0219022480 L-Lysine monohydrate 100 G 50910 18% 38029011 
0219022425 L-Lysine monohydrate 25 G 15538 18% 38029011 
0219022405 L-Lysine monohydrate 5 G 6418 18% 38029011 

0219469680 L-Lysine monohydrate, cell culture reagent 100 G 50910 18% 38029011 
0218098005 L-Lysine, Anhydrous 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218098025 L-Lysine, Anhydrous 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218098080 L-Lysine, Anhydrous 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210222510 L-LYXOSE, 99% 10 G 99026 18% 38029011 
0210222505 L-LYXOSE, 99% 5 G 50981 18% 38029011 
02FC008725 L-Malic Acid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210223791 L-Malic acid 1 KG 16816 18% 38029011 
0210223790 L-Malic acid 500 G 11075 18% 38029011 
0219470091 L-MALIC ACID 1 KG 6473 18% 38029011 
0210223780 L-Malic acid 100 G 5427 18% 38029011 
0210223725 L-Malic acid 25 G 4511 18% 38029011 
114060712 L-METHIONINE (POWDER) 10 G 1142 18% 38029011 

0210229101 L-Methionine, ≥99% 1 KG 19210 18% 38029011 
02102291.5 L-Methionine, ≥99% 500 G 12395 18% 38029011 
02102291.1 L-Methionine, ≥99% 100 G 5676 18% 38029011 
02102291.3 L-Methionine, ≥99% 25 G 4690 18% 38029011 
0219470791 L-Methionine, cell culture reagent 1 KG 15170 18% 38029011 
0219470790 L-Methionine, cell culture reagent 500 G 12395 18% 38029011 
0219470780 L-Methionine, cell culture reagent 100 G 5676 18% 38029011 
0219470725 L-Methionine, cell culture reagent 25 G 4690 18% 38029011 
02FC0028.5 L-Methionine, meets USP/EP 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215997391 L-MIMOSINE 1 G 140576 18% 38029011 
0215997390 L-MIMOSINE 500 MG 73033 18% 38029011 
0215997380 L-MIMOSINE 100 MG 18045 18% 38029011 
0215997325 L-MIMOSINE 25 MG 8105 18% 38029011 
0215960701 L-myo-INOSITOL 1,4,5-TRISPHOSPHATE 1 MG 35995 18% 38029011 

02180771.1
L-myo-Inositol-1,4,5-triphosphate trisodium 
salt 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

02180771.5
L-myo-Inositol-1,4,5-triphosphate trisodium 
salt 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218385391 L-NMMA . monoacetate 1 G 172365 18% 38029011 
0218385380 L-NMMA . monoacetate 100 MG 61048 18% 38029011 
0218385325 L-NMMA . monoacetate 25 MG 19748 18% 38029011 
0218385305 L-NMMA . monoacetate 5 MG 7179 18% 38029011 
0210249510 L-Norvaline 10 G 56914 18% 38029011 
0210249505 L-Norvaline 5 G 30284 18% 38029011 
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0210249501 L-Norvaline 1 G 9178 18% 38029011 
116002509 Lock pins for dome locking 1 EACH 2226 18% 38029011 
0218328410 Lofexidine HCl, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218328450 Lofexidine HCl, NeuroPure 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
02180849.5 Lomefloxacin Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218084901 Lomefloxacin Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218084905 Lomefloxacin Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215894950 LOMOFUNGIN 50 MG 167664 18% 38029011 
0215894925 LOMOFUNGIN 25 MG 85970 18% 38029011 
0215894910 LOMOFUNGIN 10 MG 36953 18% 38029011 
0215894905 LOMOFUNGIN 5 MG 20612 18% 38029011 
0215894980 LOMOFUNGIN 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218082205 Lonidamine, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218082225 Lonidamine, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180850.1 Lopinavir, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180850.2 Lopinavir, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180850.6 Lopinavir, NeuroPure 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219367980 LORGLUMIDE 100 MG 48479 18% 38029011 
0219367925 LORGLUMIDE 25 MG 12116 18% 38029011 
0219471880 L-Ornithine 100 G 12183 18% 38029011 
0219471825 L-Ornithine 25 G 7128 18% 38029011 
0210042194 L-Ornithine, hydrochloride 5 KG 368736 18% 38029011 
0210042191 L-Ornithine, hydrochloride 1 KG 75916 18% 38029011 
0210042180 L-Ornithine, hydrochloride 100 G 11024 18% 38029011 
0210042105 L-Ornithine, hydrochloride 5 G 4562 18% 38029011 
0215330305 LOTUS TETRAGONOLOBUS AGGLUTININ 5 MG 214463 18% 38029011 
0219956525 Lovastatin 25 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0219956505 Lovastatin 5 MG 7179 18% 38029011 

0218323880
Loxoprofen, Sodium Salt Dihydrate, 
NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 

0218323883
Loxoprofen, Sodium Salt Dihydrate, 
NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 

0218357725 Loxoribine 25 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218357705 Loxoribine 5 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0210262391 L-Phenylalanine 1 KG 12532 18% 38029011 
0210262390 L-Phenylalanine 500 G 9054 18% 38029011 
0210262383 L-Phenylalanine 250 G 7194 18% 38029011 
0210262380 L-Phenylalanine 100 G 5017 18% 38029011 
0210262325 L-Phenylalanine 25 G 4468 18% 38029011 
114060812 L-Phenylalanine (powder) 10 G 5764 18% 38029011 

0219472390 L-Phenylalanine, Cell culture reagent 500 G 9024 18% 38029011 
0219472383 L-Phenylalanine, Cell culture reagent 250 G 7194 18% 38029011 
0219472391 L-Phenylalanine, Cell culture reagent 1 KG 5401 18% 38029011 
0219472380 L-Phenylalanine, Cell culture reagent 100 G 5017 18% 38029011 
0219472325 L-Phenylalanine, Cell culture reagent 25 G 4468 18% 38029011 
0219538080 L-Phenylephrine, USP Grade 100 G 41937 18% 38029011 
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0219538050 L-Phenylephrine, USP Grade 50 G 22481 18% 38029011 
0219538025 L-Phenylephrine, USP Grade 25 G 12758 18% 38029011 
0219538010 L-Phenylephrine, USP Grade 10 G 6999 18% 38029011 
0219538001 L-Phenylephrine, USP Grade 1 G 3743 18% 38029011 
0215189891 L-Pipecolic acid 1 G 30652 18% 38029011 
0215189883 L-Pipecolic acid 250 MG 12328 18% 38029011 
0215189880 L-Pipecolic acid 100 MG 8392 18% 38029011 
0215189825 L-Pipecolic acid 25 MG 6410 18% 38029011 
0215637710 L-Prolinamide 10 G 71003 18% 38029011 

0215638194
L-Proline p-nitroanilide trifluoroacetic acid 
salt 5 G 150063 18% 38029011 

0215638191
L-Proline p-nitroanilide trifluoroacetic acid 
salt 1 G 32931 18% 38029011 

0215638183
L-Proline p-nitroanilide trifluoroacetic acid 
salt 250 MG 12536 18% 38029011 

0210273091 L-Proline, >99% 1 KG 24312 18% 38029011 
0210273080 L-Proline, >99% 100 G 6237 18% 38029011 
0210273025 L-Proline, >99% 25 G 4773 18% 38029011 
0219472891 L-Proline, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 1 KG 24312 18% 38029011 
0219472880 L-Proline, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 100 G 6237 18% 38029011 
0219472825 L-Proline, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 25 G 4773 18% 38029011 
02FC008901 L-Proline, meets USP/EP/JP 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215638205 L-PROLINOL 5 ML 7398 18% 38029011 
0215638201 L-PROLINOL 1 ML 4879 18% 38029011 
0219473790 L-SERINE 500 G 39157 18% 38029011 
0210287391 L-Serine 1 KG 23477 18% 38029011 
0210287380 L-Serine 100 G 6008 18% 38029011 
0210287325 L-Serine 25 G 4716 18% 38029011 
0210287305 L-Serine 5 G 4311 18% 38029011 
114061612 L-SERINE (POWDER) 10 G 2525 18% 38029011 

850494 LSM-Lymphocyte Separation Medium 5 X 100 MLInquire 18% 38029011 

0850494X LSM-Lymphocyte Separation Medium 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219980115 L-THEANINE 15 G 39610 18% 38029011 
0219506580 L-THIOCITRULLINE 100 MG 59548 18% 38029011 
0219506525 L-THIOCITRULLINE 25 MG 19163 18% 38029011 
0219506505 L-THIOCITRULLINE 5 MG 7674 18% 38029011 
0219506501 L-THIOCITRULLINE 1 MG 5459 18% 38029011 
0219475332 L-THREONINE 300 G 6562 18% 38029011 
114060912 L-THREONINE (POWDER) 10 G 1237 18% 38029011 

0210305391 L-Threonine, allo free, ≥99% 1 KG 8717 18% 38029011 
0210305390 L-Threonine, allo free, ≥99% 500 G 8521 18% 38029011 
0210305380 L-Threonine, allo free, ≥99% 100 G 4617 18% 38029011 
0210305325 L-Threonine, allo free, ≥99% 25 G 4368 18% 38029011 
0210305310 L-Threonine, allo free, ≥99% 10 G 4258 18% 38029011 
0219954291 L-Threonine, USP 1 KG 7841 18% 38029011 
0215214505 L-Thyroxine 5 G 27588 18% 38029011 
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0215214501 L-Thyroxine 1 G 8677 18% 38029011 
02152145.5 L-Thyroxine 500 MG 7947 18% 38029011 
02152145.1 L-Thyroxine 100 MG 6194 18% 38029011 
0210307310 L-Thyroxine Sodium Salt Pentahydrate 10 G 141001 18% 38029011 
0215854425 L-trans-Pyrrolidine-2,4-dicarboxylic Acid 25 MG 297084 18% 38029011 
0215854410 L-trans-Pyrrolidine-2,4-dicarboxylic Acid 10 MG 121777 18% 38029011 
0215854405 L-trans-Pyrrolidine-2,4-dicarboxylic Acid 5 MG 63341 18% 38029011 
0219475884 L-TRYPTOPHAN 400 G 219674 18% 38029011 
0210315191 L-Tryptophan 1 KG 72211 18% 38029011 
0210315190 L-Tryptophan 500 G 39436 18% 38029011 
0210315180 L-Tryptophan 100 G 6438 18% 38029011 
0210315125 L-Tryptophan 25 G 4553 18% 38029011 
0210315105 L-Tryptophan 5 G 4279 18% 38029011 
114061022 L-TRYPTOPHAN (POWDER) 100 G 8411 18% 38029011 

114061012 L-TRYPTOPHAN (POWDER) 10 G 3965 18% 38029011 

0210315210 L-Tryptophan Ethyl Ester Hydrochloride 10 G 6933 18% 38029011 
0210315205 L-Tryptophan Ethyl Ester Hydrochloride 5 G 5549 18% 38029011 
0210315201 L-Tryptophan Ethyl Ester Hydrochloride 1 G 4490 18% 38029011 
0210318391 L-Tyrosine 1 KG 16200 18% 38029011 
0210318390 L-Tyrosine 500 G 10073 18% 38029011 
0210318380 L-Tyrosine 100 G 6589 18% 38029011 
0210318350 L-Tyrosine 50 G 4897 18% 38029011 
114061112 L-Tyrosine (powder) 10 G 2148 18% 38029011 

0210318925 L-TYROSINE ETHYL ESTER 25 G 19272 18% 38029011 
0210318910 L-TYROSINE ETHYL ESTER 10 G 10095 18% 38029011 
0219475990 L-Tyrosine, cell culture reagent 500 G 11520 18% 38029011 
0219475980 L-Tyrosine, cell culture reagent 100 G 6589 18% 38029011 
0219475950 L-Tyrosine, cell culture reagent 50 G 4897 18% 38029011 
0210557390 L-Tyrosine, disodium salt, hydrate 500 G 43259 18% 38029011 
0210557380 L-Tyrosine, disodium salt, hydrate 100 G 11724 18% 38029011 
0210557325 L-Tyrosine, disodium salt, hydrate 25 G 6197 18% 38029011 
02FC003501 L-Tyrosine, meets USP 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210320092 L-Tyrosylglycine 3 G 70951 18% 38029011 
0219529983 Lubrol 250 G 9011 18% 38029011 
0219529980 Lubrol 100 G 5744 18% 38029011 
0215526780 Lucifer Yellow CH, dilithium salt 100 MG 220651 18% 38029011 
0215526725 Lucifer Yellow CH, dilithium salt 25 MG 63712 18% 38029011 
0215526710 Lucifer Yellow CH, dilithium salt 10 MG 32324 18% 38029011 
0215901701 LUFFARIELLOLIDE 1 MG 49164 18% 38029011 
0218368805 Luisol A 5 MG 150818 18% 38029011 
0218368801 Luisol A 1 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0218323925 Lumiracoxib 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218323980 Lumiracoxib 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218378405 Lupallene B 5 MG 123886 18% 38029011 
0218378401 Lupallene B 1 MG 41295 18% 38029011 
0218378505 Lupallene D 5 MG 123886 18% 38029011 
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0218378501 Lupallene D 1 MG 41295 18% 38029011 
0218381425 Luteolin 25 MG 16157 18% 38029011 
0218381405 Luteolin 5 MG 5386 18% 38029011 
0218316310 Luteolin, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218316350 Luteolin, NeuroPure 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218377801 Luteoreticulin 1 MG 89774 18% 38029011 
02183778.5 Luteoreticulin 500 UG 50273 18% 38029011 
0219368010 LUZINDOLE 10 MG 9580 18% 38029011 
0219368005 LUZINDOLE 5 MG 7243 18% 38029011 
0210476025 L-Valine 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210476080 L-Valine 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210476090 L-Valine 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210476091 L-Valine 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
114061312 L-VALINE (POWDER) 10 G 1680 18% 38029011 

02FC009001 L-Valine, meets USP/EP/JP 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218308625 LY 294002, Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218308680 LY 294002, Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218308725 LY 294002, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218308780 LY 294002, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218308801 LY2835219 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218308805 LY2835219 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218351825 LY-294,002 25 MG 86182 18% 38029011 
0218351805 LY-294,002 5 MG 23345 18% 38029011 
0218351801 LY-294,002 1 MG 10776 18% 38029011 
0218308905 LY294002, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218308925 LY294002, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218351505 LY-333,531 . hydrochloride 5 MG 75407 18% 38029011 
0218351501 LY-333,531 . hydrochloride 1 MG 25134 18% 38029011 
0219868405 Lycopene 5 MG 11412 18% 38029011 
0219868401 Lycopene 1 MG 11281 18% 38029011 

091692254
Lymphosep® - Lymphocyte Separation 
Medium 500 ML 18852 18% 38029011 

091692249
Lymphosep® - Lymphocyte Separation 
Medium 100 ML 6332 18% 38029011 

091692625
LymphoSepMate Lymphocyte Isolation Kit, 
15 mL, 25 Tubes, St 25 TUBES 56101 18% 38029011 

091692725
LymphoSepMate Lymphocyte Isolation Kit, 
50 mL, 25 Tubes, St 25 TUBES 71617 18% 38029011 

091692525
LymphoSepMate Lymphocyte Isolation 
Tube, 50 mL, 25 Tubes, S 25 TUBES 35867 18% 38029011 

091692425
LymphoSpinner Lymphocyte Isolation Tube, 
15mL, Sterile 25 TUBES 38138 18% 38029011 

116910500 Lysing Matrix A 500X2ml 61819 18% 38029011 
116910100 Lysing Matrix A 100X2ml 13808 18% 38029011 
116910050 Lysing Matrix A 50X2ml 7744 18% 38029011 
116980001B Lysing Matrix A barcoded 96 well plate 1 PLATE 61969 18% 38029011 
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116980010 Lysing Matrix A, 96-tube rack 10 RACKS 61544 18% 38029011 
116980004 Lysing Matrix A, 96-tube rack 4 RACKS 24917 18% 38029011 
116980001 Lysing Matrix A, 96-tube rack 1 RACK 6079 18% 38029011 
116911500 Lysing Matrix B 500X2ml 40250 18% 38029011 
116911100 Lysing Matrix B 100X2ml 8900 18% 38029011 
116911050 Lysing matrix B 50X2ml 4850 18% 38029011 
116981001 Lysing Matrix B, 96-tube rack 1 RACK 7179 18% 38029011 
116981010 Lysing Matrix B, 96-Well Rack (1.2 mL) 10 RACKS 72537 18% 38029011 
116981004 Lysing Matrix B, 96-Well Rack (1.2 mL) 4 RACKS 29465 18% 38029011 
116540429 Lysing Matrix B, Bulk 1 KG 7368 18% 38029011 
116540428 Lysing Matrix B, Bulk 500 G 4484 18% 38029011 
116540425 Lysing Matrix B, Bulk 250 G 2870 18% 38029011 
116900250 Lysing Matrix Bottle 1 EACH 1222 18% 38029011 
116912500 Lysing Matrix C 500X2ml 40250 18% 38029011 
116912100 Lysing Matrix C 100X2ml 8900 18% 38029011 
116912050 Lysing Matrix C 50X2ml 4850 18% 38029011 
116982010 Lysing Matrix C, 96-tube rack 10 RACKS 65272 18% 38029011 
116982004 Lysing Matrix C, 96-tube rack 4 RACKS 26168 18% 38029011 
116982001 Lysing Matrix C, 96-tube rack 1 RACK 6355 18% 38029011 
116540433 Lysing Matrix C, Bulk 1 KG 29222 18% 38029011 
116540432 Lysing Matrix C, Bulk 500 G 15302 18% 38029011 
116913500 Lysing Matrix D 500X2ml 40250 18% 38029011 
116913100 Lysing Matrix D 100X2ml 8900 18% 38029011 
116913050 Lysing Matrix D 50X2ml 4850 18% 38029011 

116993100
LYSING MATRIX D 100X0.5ML TUBE; 
RNASE/DNASE FREE 100 X 0.5 MLInquire 18% 38029011 

116540421 LYSING MATRIX D BULK 250 G 4758 18% 38029011 
116983010 Lysing Matrix D, 96-tube rack 10 RACKS 63129 18% 38029011 
116983004 Lysing Matrix D, 96-tube rack 4 RACKS 25011 18% 38029011 
116983001 Lysing Matrix D, 96-tube rack 1 RACK 6065 18% 38029011 
116540434 Lysing Matrix D, bulk 500 G 6976 18% 38029011 
116914500 Lysing Matrix E 500X2ml 40250 18% 38029011 
116914100 Lysing Matrix E 100X2ml 8900 18% 38029011 
116914050 Lysing Matrix E 50X2ml 4850 18% 38029011 

116984001B Lysing Matrix E Barcoded Plate, 96 well plate 1 RACK 63885 18% 38029011 
116984010 Lysing Matrix E, 96-tube rack 10 RACKS 76240 18% 38029011 
116984004 Lysing Matrix E, 96-tube rack 4 RACKS 30946 18% 38029011 
116984001 Lysing Matrix E, 96-tube rack 96 X 1.2 ML TUBES (1 RACK7549 18% 38029011 
116915500 Lysing Matrix F, 2 mL tube 500 X 2 ML31322 18% 38029011 
116915050 Lysing Matrix F, 2 mL tube 50 X 2 ML 9300 18% 38029011 
116915100 Lysing Matrix F, 2 mL tube 100 X 2 ML7906 18% 38029011 
116540440 Lysing Matrix F, Bulk 500 G 4866 18% 38029011 
116916050 Lysing Matrix G 50 X 2 ML 23100 18% 38029011 
116916100 Lysing Matrix G 100 X 2 ML8010 18% 38029011 
116917500 Lysing Matrix H, 2 mL tube 500 X 2 ML109130 18% 38029011 
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116917100 Lysing Matrix H, 2 mL tube 100 X 2 ML22612 18% 38029011 
116917050 Lysing Matrix H, 2 mL tube 50 X 2 ML 10813 18% 38029011 
116918050 Lysing Matrix I, 2 mL tube 50 X 2 ML 15332 18% 38029011 
116918100 Lysing Matrix I, 2 mL tube 100 X 2 ML13721 18% 38029011 
116919500 Lysing Matrix J 500 X 2 ML115419 18% 38029011 
116919100 Lysing Matrix J 100 X 2 ML23870 18% 38029011 
116919050 Lysing Matrix J 50 X 2 ML 12021 18% 38029011 
116920100 Lysing Matrix K 100 X 2 ML16468 18% 38029011 
116920050 Lysing Matrix K 50 X 2 ML 8426 18% 38029011 
116926000 Lysing Matrix L Bulk 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
116926001 Lysing Matrix L Bulk 1000 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
116948025 Lysing Matrix L, 15 mL tube 25 TUBES Inquire 18% 38029011 
116948050 Lysing Matrix L, 15 mL tube 50 TUBES Inquire 18% 38029011 
116948100 Lysing Matrix L, 15 mL tube 100 TUBESInquire 18% 38029011 
116926050 Lysing Matrix L, 2 mL tube 50 TUBES Inquire 18% 38029011 
116926100 Lysing Matrix L, 2 mL tube 100 TUBESInquire 18% 38029011 
116937025 Lysing Matrix L, 4.5 mL tube 25 TUBES Inquire 18% 38029011 
116937050 Lysing Matrix L, 4.5 mL tube 50 TUBES Inquire 18% 38029011 
116923500 Lysing Matrix M 500 X 2 ML140226 18% 38029011 
116923100 Lysing Matrix M 100 X 2 ML29222 18% 38029011 
116923050 Lysing Matrix M 50 X 2 ML 15194 18% 38029011 
116925100 Lysing Matrix S, 2 mL tube 100 X 2 ML12451 18% 38029011 
116925050 Lysing Matrix S, 2 mL tube 50 X 2 ML 8498 18% 38029011 
116925004 Lysing Matrix S, 96-tube rack 4 RACKS 30149 18% 38029011 
116925001 Lysing Matrix S, 96-tube rack 1 RACK 7162 18% 38029011 

116925001B
Lysing Matrix S, 96-tube rack, barcoded 
tubes 1 PLATE 63116 18% 38029011 

116925000 Lysing Matrix S, Bulk 1 KG 37217 18% 38029011 
116921500 Lysing Matrix SS, 2 mL tube 500 X 2 ML104845 18% 38029011 
116921100 Lysing Matrix SS, 2 mL tube 100 X 2 ML18171 18% 38029011 
116921050 Lysing Matrix SS, 2 mL tube 50 X 2 ML 7476 18% 38029011 
116960500 Lysing Matrix Y 500 X 2 ML95478 18% 38029011 
116960100 Lysing Matrix Y 100 X 2 ML14826 18% 38029011 
116960050 Lysing Matrix Y 50 X 2 ML 7510 18% 38029011 
116960010 Lysing Matrix Y, 96-tube rack 10 RACKS 83365 18% 38029011 
116960004 Lysing Matrix Y, 96-tube rack 4 RACKS 33796 18% 38029011 
116960001 Lysing Matrix Y, 96-tube rack 1 RACK 8262 18% 38029011 
116540437 Lysing Matrix Y, bulk 1 KG 41711 18% 38029011 
116540436 Lysing Matrix Y, bulk 500 G 21485 18% 38029011 
116961500 Lysing Matrix Z, 2 mL tube 500 X 2 ML84677 18% 38029011 
116961100 Lysing Matrix Z, 2 mL tube 100 X 2 ML16813 18% 38029011 
116961050 Lysing Matrix Z, 2 mL tube 50 X 2 ML 8501 18% 38029011 
116961010 Lysing Matrix Z, 96-tube rack 10 RACKS 72440 18% 38029011 
116961004 Lysing Matrix Z, 96-tube rack 4 RACKS 29425 18% 38029011 
116961001 Lysing Matrix Z, 96-tube rack 1 RACK 7169 18% 38029011 
116540439 Lysing Matrix Z, bulk 1 KG 28627 18% 38029011 
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116540438 Lysing Matrix Z, bulk 500 G 15213 18% 38029011 
04823161 Lysis Buffer, 0.5% Tween 20, pH 8.0 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823151 Lysis Buffer, pH 8.0 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218388101 LysoGlow84 1 MG 89774 18% 38029011 
0210222390 Lysolecithin 500 MG 142280 18% 38029011 
0218365501 Lysolipin I 1 MG 61048 18% 38029011 
2183655.5 Lysolipin I 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219530325
Lysozyme type VI, molecular biology 
reagent, ≥23,500 Shugar 25 G 7675 18% 38029011 

0219530305
Lysozyme type VI, molecular biology 
reagent, ≥23,500 Shugar 5 G 4903 18% 38029011 

0219530301
Lysozyme type VI, molecular biology 
reagent, ≥23,500 Shugar 1 G 4361 18% 38029011 

0210083180 Lysozyme, ≥20,000 U/mg solid 100 G 18332 18% 38029011 
0210083125 Lysozyme, ≥20,000 U/mg solid 25 G 7675 18% 38029011 
02100831.5 Lysozyme, ≥20,000 U/mg solid 500 MG 5789 18% 38029011 
0210083110 Lysozyme, ≥20,000 U/mg solid 10 G 5698 18% 38029011 
0210083105 Lysozyme, ≥20,000 U/mg solid 5 G 4903 18% 38029011 
0210083101 Lysozyme, ≥20,000 U/mg solid 1 G 4361 18% 38029011 

0210083410
Lysozyme, ≥9000 Sugar U/mg solid, from 
chicken eggwhite 10 G 5698 18% 38029011 

0210083405
Lysozyme, ≥9000 Sugar U/mg solid, from 
chicken eggwhite 5 G 4903 18% 38029011 

0210083401
Lysozyme, ≥9000 Sugar U/mg solid, from 
chicken eggwhite 1 G 4361 18% 38029011 

0215529890 Lys-phe 500 MG 84233 18% 38029011 

03STA20003
Lys-Thr-Glu-Glu-Ile-Ser-Glu-Val-Asn-(Statine)-
Val-Ala-Glu-Ph 3 MG 97864 18%

38029011 

03STA20001
Lys-Thr-Glu-Glu-Ile-Ser-Glu-Val-Asn-(Statine)-
Val-Ala-Glu-Ph 1 MG 36469 18%

38029011 

03STA20005
Lys-Thr-Glu-Glu-Ile-Ser-Glu-Val-Asn-(Statine)-
Val-Ala-Glu-Ph 5 MG Inquire 18%

38029011 

0215034510 L-α-AMINO-n-BUTYRIC ACID 10 G 116159 18% 38029011 

0210048701
L-α-Glycerophosphoryl choline, cadmium 
chloride complex 1 G 96887 18% 38029011 

02100487.5
L-α-Glycerophosphoryl choline, cadmium 
chloride complex 500 MG 52052 18% 38029011 

0210157890 L-β-3,4-Dihydroxyphenylalanine 500 G 124627 18% 38029011 
0210157880 L-β-3,4-Dihydroxyphenylalanine 100 G 27706 18% 38029011 
0210157825 L-β-3,4-Dihydroxyphenylalanine 25 G 9865 18% 38029011 
02101578.2 L-β-3,4-Dihydroxyphenylalanine 250 MG 5819 18% 38029011 
113037032 M9 minimal medium salts 1 KG 45998 18% 38029011 

113037022 M9 minimal medium salts 454 G 20712 18% 38029011 

113037012 M9 minimal medium salts 227 G 13487 18% 38029011 

91006017 MacConkey agar 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215234030 Macerozyme, ≥3000 maceration u/g 30 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0215234050 Macerozyme, ≥3000 maceration u/g 50 KU 171837 18% 38029011 
0215234010 Macerozyme, ≥3000 maceration u/g 10 KU 39113 18% 38029011 
0218340505 Macrosphelide A 5 MG 175952 18% 38029011 
0218340501 Macrosphelide A 1 MG 44887 18% 38029011 
116577192 MagBeads Fast Circulating DNA 192 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116577192 MagBeads Fast Circulating DNA Kit 192 PREPS 100918 18% 38029011 
116577192 MagBeads Fast Circulating DNA Kit 192 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116575192 MagBeads FastDNA Kit 192 PREPS 96066 18% 38029011 
116575192 MagBeads FastDNA Kit 192 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116575192 MagBeads FastDNA Kit 192 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116574096 MagBeads FastDNA Kit for Blood 96 PREPS 56767 18% 38029011 
116574096 MagBeads FastDNA Kit for Blood 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116574096 MagBeads FastDNA Kit for Blood 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116570400 MagBeads FastDNA Kit for Feces 50 PREPS 56562 18% 38029011 
116570400 MagBeads FastDNA Kit for Feces 50 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116570400 MagBeads FastDNA Kit for Feces 50 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116570496 Magbeads FastDNA Kit for Feces 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116570384 MagBeads FastDNA Kit for Feces 384 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116576096 Magbeads FastDNA Kit for FFPE- 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116561050 MagBeads FastDNA Kit for Soil 50 PREPS 37250 18% 38029011 
116561050 MagBeads FastDNA Kit for Soil 50 PREPS 37250 18% 38029011 
116561050 MagBeads FastDNA Kit for Soil 50 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116564096 MagBeads FastDNA Kit for Soil 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116564384 MagBeads FastDNA Kit for Soil 384 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116571192 MagBeads FastDNA/RNA Kit for 192 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116571192 MagBeads FastDNA/RNA Kit for Virus 192 PREPS 42697 18% 38029011 
116571192 MagBeads FastDNA/RNA Kit for Virus 192 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116572096 MagBeads FastRNA Kit 96 PREPS 151380 18% 38029011 
116572096 MagBeads FastRNA Kit 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116572096 MagBeads FastRNA Kit 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116573192 Magbeads FastRNA Kit for FFPE- 192 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116578050 MagBeads FastRNA Kit for Virus 50 PREPS 14344 18% 38029011 
116578050 MagBeads FastRNA Kit for Virus 50 PREPS 14344 18% 38029011 
116578050 MagBeads FastRNA Kit for Virus 50 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
119601032 MagFlex DNA Kit for Animal Tissue 32 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

119601096 MagFlex DNA Kit for Animal Tissue 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

119604032 MagFlex DNA Kit for Blood 32 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

119604096 MagFlex DNA Kit for Blood 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

119603032 MagFlex DNA Kit for Microbes 32 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

119603096 MagFlex DNA Kit for Microbes 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

119600032 MagFlex DNA Kit for Plant 32 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

119600096 MagFlex DNA Kit for Plant 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

119602032 MagFlex DNA Kit for Soil 32 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

119602096 MagFlex DNA Kit for Soil 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

119606032 MagFlex DNA/RNA Kit for Feces 32 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

119606096 MagFlex DNA/RNA Kit for Feces 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 
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119605032 MagFlex DNA/RNA Kit for Virus 32 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

119605096 MagFlex DNA/RNA Kit for Virus 96 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

116013500
MagFlex-96 Automated Nucleic Acid 
Extraction System 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219142092 Magnesium acetate, tetrahydrate 3 KG 25757 18% 38029011 
0215349893 MAGNESIUM CARBONATE 4.54 KG 39926 18% 38029011 
0520984480 Magnesium chloride, anhydrous 100 G 6787 18% 38029011 

0219142105
Magnesium chloride, hexahydrate, ACS 
reagent grade, 99-102% 5 KG 39843 18% 38029011 

0219142101
Magnesium chloride, hexahydrate, ACS 
reagent grade, 99-102% 1 KG 11561 18% 38029011 

02191421.5
Magnesium chloride, hexahydrate, ACS 
reagent grade, 99-102% 500 G 8524 18% 38029011 

02191421.1
Magnesium chloride, hexahydrate, ACS 
reagent grade, 99-102% 100 G 4878 18% 38029011 

0219469890
Magnesium chloride, hexahydrate, cell 
culture reagent, ~99% 500 G 8553 18% 38029011 

0219469880
Magnesium chloride, hexahydrate, cell 
culture reagent, ~99% 100 G 4892 18% 38029011 

0521225680 MAGNESIUM di CITRATE 100 G 5728 18% 38029011 
0296018720 Magnesium diet, low 20 KG 221603 18% 38029011 
0296018710 Magnesium diet, low 10 KG 111205 18% 38029011 
0296018750 Magnesium diet, low 50 KG 53567 18% 38029011 
0290220550 MAGNESIUM DIET, LOW 50 KG 47044 18% 38029011 
0296003850 MAGNESIUM DIET, LOW 50 KG 44892 18% 38029011 
0296018620 MAGNESIUM DIET, LOW 20 KG 21032 18% 38029011 
0290220520 MAGNESIUM DIET, LOW 20 KG 18823 18% 38029011 
0296003820 MAGNESIUM DIET, LOW 20 KG 17960 18% 38029011 
0296018610 MAGNESIUM DIET, LOW 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296018650 MAGNESIUM DIET, LOW 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290220510 MAGNESIUM DIET, LOW 10 KG 9407 18% 38029011 
0296003810 MAGNESIUM DIET, LOW 10 KG 8977 18% 38029011 
0520820580 MAGNESIUM GLUCONATE 100 G 15175 18% 38029011 
0520269825 Magnesium iodite 25 G 27291 18% 38029011 
0215530296 Magnesium nitrate hexahydrate 2.5 KG 72721 18% 38029011 
0219488391 MAGNESIUM OXIDE, ACS 1 KG 41918 18% 38029011 
0219488296 MAGNESIUM PERCHLORATE, ACS 2.5 KG 154103 18% 38029011 
0215013691 Magnesium sulfate 1 KG 5446 18% 38029011 
0215013690 Magnesium sulfate 500 G 5420 18% 38029011 
02FC0012.1 Magnesium sulfate anhydrous 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219142205 Magnesium sulfate heptahydrate, ACS grade 5 KG 19750 18% 38029011 

0219142201 Magnesium sulfate heptahydrate, ACS grade 1 KG 7574 18% 38029011 

02191422.5 Magnesium sulfate heptahydrate, ACS grade 500 G 6484 18% 38029011 
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02191422.1 Magnesium sulfate heptahydrate, ACS grade 100 G 4474 18% 38029011 

0219483394
Magnesium sulfate heptahydrate, molecular 
biology reagent, ≥ 5 KG 17648 18% 38029011 

0219483391
Magnesium sulfate heptahydrate, molecular 
biology reagent, ≥ 1 KG 7574 18% 38029011 

0219483390
Magnesium sulfate heptahydrate, molecular 
biology reagent, ≥ 500 G 6484 18% 38029011 

117002112 Maintenance Kit for MPure-12 instrument 1 SET Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215895025 MAITOTOXIN 25 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215895010 MAITOTOXIN 10 UG 79688 18% 38029011 
0215895005 MAITOTOXIN 5 UG 41984 18% 38029011 
0218334305 Makisterone A 5 MG 125684 18% 38029011 
0218334301 Makisterone A 1 MG 35910 18% 38029011 
02183343.2 Makisterone A 250 UG 13287 18% 38029011 
0215264290 Malachite green oxalate 500 G 11759 18% 38029011 
0215264280 Malachite green oxalate 100 G 5982 18% 38029011 
0215264225 Malachite green oxalate 25 G 4704 18% 38029011 
0521107910 Malachite green oxalate 10 G 4503 18% 38029011 
0215980101 MALANTIDE 1 MG 43179 18% 38029011 
02159801.5 MALANTIDE 500 UG 23727 18% 38029011 
0216004950 Malate dehydrogenase 50 KU 32931 18% 38029011 
0216004910 Malate dehydrogenase 10 KU 10957 18% 38029011 
0210222980 Maleic acid hydrazide 100 G 7543 18% 38029011 
0210222925 Maleic acid hydrazide 25 G 4407 18% 38029011 
0210223201 Maleic Acid, Technical Grade 1 KG 35446 18% 38029011 
02102232.5 Maleic Acid, Technical Grade 500 G 20390 18% 38029011 
0218341901 Malformin A1 1 MG 96954 18% 38029011 
02183419.2 Malformin A1 250 UG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218336101 Malformin C 1 MG 118496 18% 38029011 
02183361.2 Malformin C 250 UG 39502 18% 38029011 
07KTMA2000 Malonaldehyde Test Kit 1 KIT Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219904091 MALONIC ACID 1 KG 64055 18% 38029011 
0210223891 Malonic acid 1 KG 27197 18% 38029011 
0210223890 Malonic acid 500 G 16676 18% 38029011 
0210223883 Malonic acid 250 G 11727 18% 38029011 
0210223880 Malonic acid 100 G 7728 18% 38029011 
0215531590 Malt extract 500 G 43778 18% 38029011 
0215531580 Malt extract 100 G 11347 18% 38029011 
091006817 Malt Extract Agar (MEA) 500 G 33082 18% 38029011 
02FC019301 Maltodextrin, meets USP 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215533490 Manganese chloride, tetrahydrate 500 G 9703 18% 38029011 
0215533480 Manganese chloride, tetrahydrate 100 G 4930 18% 38029011 
0290220350 MANGANESE DIET, LOW 50 KG 44892 18% 38029011 
0290462450 MANGANESE DIET, LOW 50 KG 44892 18% 38029011 
0290220320 MANGANESE DIET, LOW 20 KG 17960 18% 38029011 
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0290462420 MANGANESE DIET, LOW 20 KG 17960 18% 38029011 
0290220310 MANGANESE DIET, LOW 10 KG 8977 18% 38029011 
0290462410 MANGANESE DIET, LOW 10 KG 8977 18% 38029011 
0522201425 Manganese dioxide 25 G 6663 18% 38029011 
0215533691 Manganese sulfate, monohydrate 1 KG 11001 18% 38029011 
0215533690 Manganese sulfate, monohydrate 500 G 8167 18% 38029011 

0219470291
Manganese sulfate, monohydrate, cell 
culture reagent 1 KG 11001 18% 38029011 

0219470290
Manganese sulfate, monohydrate, cell 
culture reagent 500 G 8167 18% 38029011 

0219470280
Manganese sulfate, monohydrate, cell 
culture reagent 100 G 4845 18% 38029011 

0215533594 MANGANESE(II) NITRATE 5 KG 52080 18% 38029011 
0522509980 Manganous sulfate, hydrate 100 G 6278 18% 38029011 
0219899590 MANNITOL DEHYDROGENASE 500 UN 184217 18% 38029011 
0215895191 Manoalide 1000 UG 78980 18% 38029011 
0218366610 Manumycin A 10 MG 379646 18% 38029011 
0218366605 Manumycin A 5 MG 136455 18% 38029011 
0218366601 Manumycin A 1 MG 32927 18% 38029011 
0218370401 Manumycin B 1 MG 102339 18% 38029011 
0218343990 Manzamine A 500 UG 50273 18% 38029011 
0219601705 MARGATOXIN 5 UG 56343 18% 38029011 
0218341105 Martinomycin 5 MG 265727 18% 38029011 
0218341101 Martinomycin 1 MG 66434 18% 38029011 
0215158825 Martius yellow 25 G 12281 18% 38029011 
0215158805 Martius yellow 5 G 5811 18% 38029011 
0215902301 MAS 7 1 MG 38090 18% 38029011 
0218088810 Masitinib, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218088825 Masitinib, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215444690 MAST CELL DEGRANULATING PEPTIDE 500 UG 33267 18% 38029011 
0215444680 MAST CELL DEGRANULATING PEPTIDE 100 UG 9859 18% 38029011 
0218316401 Mastoparan 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215902401 MASTOPARAN X 1 MG 37491 18% 38029011 

0219601805 MATRIX METALLOPROTEINASE-1 INHIBITOR 5 MG 26092 18% 38029011 

0219601801 MATRIX METALLOPROTEINASE-1 INHIBITOR 1 MG 8718 18% 38029011 

0219601991 MATRIX METALLOPROTEINASE-1 SUBSTRATE 1000 UG 16997 18% 38029011 
116540427 Matrix, Garnet Sand, Mesh 30/40 500 G 3257 18% 38029011 
116540423 Matrix, Garnet Sand, Mesh 30/40 200 G 1879 18% 38029011 

0218324025 Mavacoxib 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218324080 Mavacoxib 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218361505 MBIMPH 5 MG 215454 18% 38029011 
0218361501 MBIMPH 1 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
0218361605 MBIMPH F-Analog 1 . hydrochloride 5 MG 215454 18% 38029011 
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0218361601 MBIMPH F-Analog 1 . hydrochloride 1 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
0218361705 MBIMPH F-Analog 2 5 MG 215454 18% 38029011 
0218361701 MBIMPH F-Analog 2 1 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
0215486683 m-BROMOBENZOIC ACID 250 G 194837 18% 38029011 
521077610 m-BROMOTOLUENE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218358910 MCC950 . Na 10 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
0218358905 MCC950 . Na 5 MG 23345 18% 38029011 
0218358901 MCC950 . Na 1 MG 12569 18% 38029011 

0290284150 McCOLLUM & DAVIS SALT MIXTURE No. 185 50 KG 76275 18% 38029011 

0290284110 McCOLLUM & DAVIS SALT MIXTURE No. 185 10 KG 15255 18% 38029011 

0290284102 McCOLLUM & DAVIS SALT MIXTURE No. 185 2 KG 3054 18% 38029011 

91055120
McCoy 5A, Iwakata & Grace Modification, 
w/Glutamine, w/o BI 10 X 1 L Inquire 18%

38029011 

91055122 MCCOY'S 5A MEDIUM 1 X 10 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

91692149
McCoy's 5A Medium, Park & Terasaki 
Modification, (1X) w/o L- 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

91255354
McCoy's 5A medium, wakata & Grace 
modification  (1X) with L- 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

521111380 m-Cresol, Reag 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218389825 Me6BIO 25 MG 122092 18% 38029011 
0218389805 Me6BIO 5 MG 30524 18% 38029011 
0218389925 Me7BIO 25 MG 113115 18% 38029011 
0218389905 Me7BIO 5 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218085101 Mebendazole, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218085105 Mebendazole, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218085125 Mebendazole, NeuroPure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215534180 Meclizine dihydrochloride 100 G 64881 18% 38029011 
0215534125 Meclizine dihydrochloride 25 G 19989 18% 38029011 
0215534105 Meclizine dihydrochloride 5 G 8504 18% 38029011 
0215918310 MECLOFENAMIC ACID 10 G 64876 18% 38029011 
0215918305 MECLOFENAMIC ACID 5 G 33904 18% 38029011 
0215918301 MECLOFENAMIC ACID 1 G 9142 18% 38029011 
091020124 Medium 199 w/ Earle's w/o bicarbonate 1 X 50 L 15128 18% 38029011 

091020122 Medium 199 w/ Earle's w/o bicarbonate 1 X 10 L 3167 18% 38029011 
091023120 Medium 199 w/ Hanks' w/o bicarbonate 10 X 1 L 9133 18% 38029011 

091023122 Medium 199 w/ Hanks' w/o bicarbonate 1 X 10 L 8572 18% 38029011 

0218324150 Mefenamic Acid 50 G 4937 18% 38029011 
0218324110 Mefenamic Acid 10 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0215005505 MEGA-8 (ultrapure) 5 G 89774 18% 38029011 
0215005501 MEGA-8 (ultrapure) 1 G 26932 18% 38029011 
04822001 MEGA-9 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822002 MEGA-9 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219023505 Megestrol acetate 5 G 225690 18% 38029011 
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0219023501 Megestrol acetate 1 G 48219 18% 38029011 
02190235.2 Megestrol acetate 250 MG 16747 18% 38029011 
0218382105 Meglumine 5 G 21547 18% 38029011 
0218382101 Meglumine 1 G 8977 18% 38029011 
0218011396 MEGLUMINE USP 2.5 KG 101145 18% 38029011 
0215534394 Melanin 5 G 213146 18% 38029011 
0215534391 Melanin 1 G 43165 18% 38029011 
0215534383 Melanin 250 MG 15484 18% 38029011 
0215534380 Melanin 100 MG 9643 18% 38029011 
02102254.1 Melatonin 100 MG 5758 18% 38029011 
0210225410 Melatonin 10 G 5116 18% 38029011 
0210225405 Melatonin 5 G 4670 18% 38029011 
0210225401 Melatonin 1 G 4314 18% 38029011 
0219359601 Melatonin ELISA kit 1 EACH 240017 18% 38029011 
0218395601 Melatonin, PhytoPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218395605 Melatonin, PhytoPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218344601 Meleagrin 1 MG 70026 18% 38029011 
0215895291 Melengestrol acetate 1 G 242339 18% 38029011 
0210225710 MELITTIN 10 MG 23307 18% 38029011 
0210225705 MELITTIN 5 MG 13792 18% 38029011 
0210225701 MELITTIN 1 MG 6675 18% 38029011 
0219914715 MELOXICAM 15 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215534583 Melphalan 250 MG 238384 18% 38029011 
0215534580 Melphalan 100 MG 98351 18% 38029011 
0215534591 Melphalan 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218316550 Melphalan, NeuroPure 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218316583 Melphalan, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
091601149 MEM Amino Acids (50X) w/o L-glutamine 100 ML 7594 18% 38029011 

091641454
MEM Eagle with Earle's Salts and 2.0 g/L 
sodium bicarbonate 500 ML 11517 18% 38029011 

91111020
MEM w/o Gln,bicarbonate, phenol red, 
autoclavable powder 10 X 1 L Inquire 18%

38029011 

0219368150 MEMANTINE 50 MG 5406 18% 38029011 
0219368110 MEMANTINE 10 MG 5005 18% 38029011 

96400304 MEMBRANE FILTERS, D26-80 FILTERS 0.8 um 50/BOX Inquire 18% 38029011 
07DP1000 Membranes (18/bag) 1 BAG Inquire 18% 38029011 
091031124 MEM-α w/o nucleosides, bicarbonate 1 X 50 L 19640 18% 38029011 

091031120 MEM-α w/o nucleosides, bicarbonate 10 X 1 L 9520 18% 38029011 

091031122 MEM-α w/o nucleosides, bicarbonate 1 X 10 L 8874 18% 38029011 

0210225991 Menadione 1 KG 288510 18% 38029011 
0210225980 Menadione 100 G 33337 18% 38029011 
0218386305 Menadione 5 G 12569 18% 38029011 
0210225925 Menadione 25 G 10894 18% 38029011 
0218386301 Menadione 1 G 7179 18% 38029011 
0210226091 Menadione sodium bisulfite, trihydrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0210226090 Menadione sodium bisulfite, trihydrate 500 G 84219 18% 38029011 
0296019550 MENHADEN OIL DIET, HIGH 50 KG 68525 18% 38029011 
0296019450 MENHADEN OIL DIET, HIGH 50 KG 67926 18% 38029011 
0296032950 MENHADEN OIL DIET, HIGH 50 KG 64338 18% 38029011 
0296019520 MENHADEN OIL DIET, HIGH 20 KG 27409 18% 38029011 
0296019420 MENHADEN OIL DIET, HIGH 20 KG 27168 18% 38029011 
0296032920 MENHADEN OIL DIET, HIGH 20 KG 25738 18% 38029011 
0296032810 MENHADEN OIL DIET, HIGH 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296032820 MENHADEN OIL DIET, HIGH 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296032850 MENHADEN OIL DIET, HIGH 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296019510 MENHADEN OIL DIET, HIGH 10 KG 13707 18% 38029011 
0296019410 MENHADEN OIL DIET, HIGH 10 KG 13589 18% 38029011 
0296032910 MENHADEN OIL DIET, HIGH 10 KG 12867 18% 38029011 
0296012001 Menhaden oil, refinedal 1 GAL 24872 18% 38029011 
0218365005 Mensacarcin 5 MG 140042 18% 38029011 
0218365001 Mensacarcin 1 MG 46681 18% 38029011 

03AFC09425
Meosuc-Ala-Ala-Pro-Val-7-Amino-4-
trifluoromethylcoumarin 25 MG 26380 18%

38029011 

03AFC09410
Meosuc-Ala-Ala-Pro-Val-7-Amino-4-
trifluoromethylcoumarin 10 MG 13532 18%

38029011 

03AMC09425 Meosuc-Ala-Ala-Pro-Val-AMC 25 MG 244081 18% 38029011 

03AMC09410 Meosuc-Ala-Ala-Pro-Val-AMC 10 MG 100446 18% 38029011 

0218328505 Meptazinol Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218328525 Meptazinol Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
522170650 MERCURIC CHLORIDE 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
111105600 MERmaid® Spin Kit 150 PREPS 71546 18% 38029011 
111105200 MERmaid® Spin Kit 25 PREPS 32064 18% 38029011 
0215160880 Merrifield's Peptide resin 100 G 117759 18% 38029011 
4823171 MES Lysis Buffer with NP-40 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823172 MES Lysis Buffer with NP-40 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823181 MES Lysis Buffer with NP-40 (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823182 MES Lysis Buffer with NP-40 (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823191 MES Lysis Buffer with Triton X-100 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823192 MES Lysis Buffer with Triton X-100 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823201 MES Lysis Buffer with Triton X-100 (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823202 MES Lysis Buffer with Triton X-100 (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219530991 MES monohydrate, >98% 1 KG 40715 18% 38029011 
0219530983 MES monohydrate, >98% 250 G 12598 18% 38029011 
0219530980 MES monohydrate, >98% 100 G 7833 18% 38029011 
0219530925 MES monohydrate, >98% 25 G 5149 18% 38029011 
0219530910 MES monohydrate, >98% 10 G 4401 18% 38029011 

0219483583
MES Monohydrate, free acid, molecular 
biology reagent 250 G 12598 18% 38029011 

0219483580
MES Monohydrate, free acid, molecular 
biology reagent 100 G 7584 18% 38029011 
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0219483510
MES Monohydrate, free acid, molecular 
biology reagent 10 G 4346 18% 38029011 

08W00026
MES SDS Running Buffer for Bis-Tris Gels 
(Powder) 5 PACK Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215245480 MES sodium salt 100 G 9100 18% 38029011 
0215245410 MES sodium salt 10 G 4553 18% 38029011 
04822441 MES-SDS Running Buffer (20X) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822442 MES-SDS Running Buffer (20X) 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219368250 MESULERGINE 50 MG 89383 18% 38029011 
0219368210 MESULERGINE 10 MG 21297 18% 38029011 
116925500 Metal Bead Lysing Matrix 1/8" (Matrix S) 500 X 2 ML79923 18% 38029011 
116938050 Metal Beads Lysing Matrix 50 X 15 ML21150 18% 38029011 
116938025 Metal Beads Lysing Matrix 25 X 15 ML18620 18% 38029011 
116938005 Metal Beads Lysing Matrix 5 X 15 ML 5740 18% 38029011 

119696169
Metal Dual Plate Holder Assembly for 
FastPrep-96 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

116992006
Metal Lysing Tube , 2 mL, with grinding 
cylinder 6 EACH 67369 18% 38029011 

116992003
Metal Lysing Tube , 2 mL, with grinding 
cylinder 3 EACH 34687 18% 38029011 

116992002
Metal Lysing Tube , 2 mL, with grinding 
cylinder 2 EACH 23123 18% 38029011 

116991006 Metal Lysing Tube, 2 mL, with grinding ball 6 EACH 66646 18% 38029011 
116991003 Metal Lysing Tube, 2 mL, with grinding ball 3 EACH 34329 18% 38029011 
116991002 Metal Lysing Tube, 2 mL, with grinding ball 2 EACH 22887 18% 38029011 

116957001 Metal Lysing tube, 50 mL, w/ Grinding Ball 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

116957002
Metal Lysing tube, 50 mL, w/ Grinding 
Cylinder 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

116010575
Metal QuickFlex 96 x 2 mL Adapter FastPrep-
96 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

116002546
Metal TeenPrep adapter for 12 x 15 mL tube 
holder on FastPr 1 EACH 380755 18% 38029011 

218324210 Metamizole, Sodium Salt, NeuroPure 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218324225 Metamizole, Sodium Salt, NeuroPure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
521194280 METANIL YELLOW 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219368350 METERGOLINE 50 MG 5879 18% 38029011 
0219368325 METERGOLINE 25 MG 5392 18% 38029011 
0219368305 METERGOLINE 5 MG 5003 18% 38029011 
0215169110 Metformin hydrochloride 10 G 4782 18% 38029011 
0215169105 Metformin hydrochloride 5 G 4503 18% 38029011 
0215169101 Metformin hydrochloride 1 G 4281 18% 38029011 
0210000580 METHACHOLINE CHLORIDE 100 G 83228 18% 38029011 
0219023180 Methacholine Chloride 100 G 82397 18% 38029011 
0219023125 Methacholine Chloride 25 G 23968 18% 38029011 
0219023110 Methacholine Chloride 10 G 12244 18% 38029011 
0219023105 Methacholine Chloride 5 G 8114 18% 38029011 
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0215538425 METHANESULFONIC ACID METHYL ESTER 25 G 9830 18% 38029011 
0215538405 METHANESULFONIC ACID METHYL ESTER 5 G 5382 18% 38029011 
0230013740 Methanol, ACS Reagent Grade 40 L 66476 18% 38029011 

0230013916 Methanol, Bio Grade 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215538601 Methanol, protein sequencing grade 1 L 6264 18% 38029011 

0215538791 Methanol, spectrophotometric grade 1 L 6424 18% 38029011 

0215540525 Methapyrilene, hydrochloride 25 G 13339 18% 38029011 
0215540505 Methapyrilene, hydrochloride 5 G 6008 18% 38029011 
0215540501 Methapyrilene, hydrochloride 1 G 4504 18% 38029011 
0296044120 Methionine/choline control diet (pelleted) 20 KG 219225 18% 38029011 
0296044110 Methionine/choline control diet (pelleted) 10 KG 112365 18% 38029011 
0296044150 Methionine/choline control diet (pelleted) 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0296044050 Methionine/choline control diet (powdered) 50 KG 533754 18% 38029011 

0296044020 Methionine/choline control diet (powdered) 20 KG 215763 18% 38029011 

0296044010 Methionine/choline control diet (powdered) 10 KG 112554 18% 38029011 
0296043950 Methionine/Choline Deficient Diet 50 KG 540639 18% 38029011 
0296043920 Methionine/Choline Deficient Diet 20 KG 218701 18% 38029011 
0296043910 Methionine/Choline Deficient Diet 10 KG 109088 18% 38029011 

0296043810
Methionine/choline deficient diet 
(powdered) 10 KG 112102 18% 38029011 

0296043820
Methionine/choline deficient diet 
(powdered) 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0296043850
Methionine/choline deficient diet 
(powdered) 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0215895390 METHIOTHEPIN MALEATE 500 MG 52109 18% 38029011 
0215895383 METHIOTHEPIN MALEATE 250 MG 28226 18% 38029011 
0215895380 METHIOTHEPIN MALEATE 100 MG 13858 18% 38029011 
0219985591 Methotrexate USP and EP grade 1 G 91987 18% 38029011 
0219985590 Methotrexate USP and EP grade 500 MG 48685 18% 38029011 
0219985580 Methotrexate USP and EP grade 100 MG 14072 18% 38029011 
0219985525 Methotrexate USP and EP grade 25 MG 7577 18% 38029011 
0219985510 Methotrexate USP and EP grade 10 MG 6278 18% 38029011 
0219985501 Methotrexate USP and EP grade 1 MG 5498 18% 38029011 
0210229991 Methotrexate, USP Grade 1 G 90828 18% 38029011 
0210229995 Methotrexate, USP Grade 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210229990 Methotrexate, USP Grade 500 MG 49022 18% 38029011 
0210229980 Methotrexate, USP Grade 100 MG 14381 18% 38029011 
0210229925 Methotrexate, USP Grade 25 MG 7914 18% 38029011 
0210229910 Methotrexate, USP Grade 10 MG 6615 18% 38029011 
0215542925 Methoxyphenamine, hydrochloride 25 G 68865 18% 38029011 
0215542905 Methoxyphenamine, hydrochloride 5 G 16100 18% 38029011 
0215542901 Methoxyphenamine, hydrochloride 1 G 5830 18% 38029011 
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0218328680
Methoxyphenidine Hydrochloride, 
NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 

0218328683
Methoxyphenidine Hydrochloride, 
NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 

0523092380
Methyl (S)-2-amino-3-((S)-2-ox opyrrolidin-3-
yl)propanoate 4 100 G 57838 18% 38029011 

05230923.1
Methyl (S)-2-amino-3-((S)-2-ox opyrrolidin-3-
yl)propanoate 4 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0523092310
Methyl (S)-2-amino-3-((S)-2-ox opyrrolidin-3-
yl)propanoate 4 10 G 6986 18% 38029011 

0523092301
Methyl (S)-2-amino-3-((S)-2-ox opyrrolidin-3-
yl)propanoate 4 1 G 1734 18% 38029011 

0230014116 Methyl alcohol 4 X 4 L 95863 18% 38029011 

0230014106 Methyl alcohol 6 X 1 L 45359 18% 38029011 

0230014104 Methyl alcohol 4 L 23713 18% 38029011 

02300138X03 Methyl Alcohol, Anhydrous Grade 18 X 100 ML95717 18% 38029011 

02300138.1 Methyl Alcohol, Anhydrous Grade 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230013801 Methyl Alcohol, Anhydrous Grade 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230013806 Methyl Alcohol, Anhydrous Grade 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215227325 Methyl a-L-daunosamide HCl 25 MG 57362 18% 38029011 
0219024025 Methyl benzethonium chloride 25 G 107257 18% 38029011 
0219024010 Methyl benzethonium chloride 10 G 45052 18% 38029011 
0210664501 METHYL BENZOATE 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215264325 Methyl blue 25 G 4955 18% 38029011 
0521540110 METHYL BLUE 10 G 4548 18% 38029011 
0215264305 Methyl blue 5 G 4387 18% 38029011 
0215549291 Methyl cellulose 1 KG 24653 18% 38029011 
0219470991 METHYL CELLULOSE 1 KG 19550 18% 38029011 
0215549290 Methyl cellulose 500 G 15146 18% 38029011 
0215549283 Methyl cellulose 250 G 10114 18% 38029011 
0215549280 Methyl cellulose 100 G 7264 18% 38029011 
0215549591 Methyl Cellulose, 1500 cps 1 KG 94745 18% 38029011 
0215549590 Methyl Cellulose, 1500 cps 500 G 50192 18% 38029011 
0215549583 Methyl Cellulose, 1500 cps 250 G 27532 18% 38029011 
0215549580 Methyl Cellulose, 1500 cps 100 G 13962 18% 38029011 
0215549691 Methyl cellulose, 2700 - 5040 cPs 1 KG 45317 18% 38029011 
0215549690 Methyl cellulose, 2700 - 5040 cPs 500 G 25479 18% 38029011 
0215549683 Methyl cellulose, 2700 - 5040 cPs 250 G 15175 18% 38029011 
0215549680 Methyl cellulose, 2700 - 5040 cPs 100 G 9180 18% 38029011 
0521688925 METHYL CHLOROACETATE 25 G 5216 18% 38029011 
0215554891 Methyl Ethyl Ketone 1 L 13926 18% 38029011 
0215554890 Methyl Ethyl Ketone 500 ML 8303 18% 38029011 
0230014316 Methyl Ethyl Ketone, ACS Grade 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230014320 Methyl Ethyl Ketone, ACS Grade 20 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230014416 Methyl ethyl ketone, HPLC/Spectro Grade 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04806408 Methyl green 25 G 16841 18% 38029011 
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04806404 Methyl green 5 G 6660 18% 38029011 
04822131 Methyl Green, 0.1% w/v aq.soln. 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230014616
METHYL ISOBUTYL KETONE, HPLC/Spectro 
Grade 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215838380 METHYL OKADAATE 100 UG 52873 18% 38029011 
0215838350 METHYL OKADAATE 50 UG 29292 18% 38029011 
0215254496 METHYL ORANGE, ACS 2.5 KG 72721 18% 38029011 
0521548210 METHYL PROPIOLATE 10 G 12876 18% 38029011 
0215254583 Methyl red 250 G 19385 18% 38029011 
0215254580 Methyl red 100 G 10374 18% 38029011 
0215254525 Methyl red 25 G 5537 18% 38029011 
0210234691 Methyl red, sodium salt 1 KG 6860 18% 38029011 
0215254725 Methyl red, sodium salt, ACS 25 G 5386 18% 38029011 
0215254710 Methyl red, sodium salt, ACS 10 G 4643 18% 38029011 
0210668501 METHYL SALICYLATE 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230014716 METHYL t-BUTYL ETHER, ACS Reagent Grade 4 X 4 L 42206 18% 38029011 

0215570490 Methyl vinyl ketone 500 ML 73590 18% 38029011 
0210236290 METHYL VIOLET 2B, Dye content: ~ 85% 500 G 14648 18% 38029011 
0215393790 Methyl α-D-mannopyranoside 500 G 82690 18% 38029011 
0215393780 Methyl α-D-mannopyranoside 100 G 19305 18% 38029011 
0215393725 Methyl α-D-mannopyranoside 25 G 7843 18% 38029011 
0215393710 Methyl α-D-mannopyranoside 10 G 5672 18% 38029011 
0521373383 Methyl β-indolylacetate 250 MG 14004 18% 38029011 
0219399880 Methylene blue trihydrate 100 G 11034 18% 38029011 
0219399805 Methylene blue trihydrate 5 G 5930 18% 38029011 
04800663 Methylene blue trihydrate 25 G 5522 18% 38029011 
0215164696 Methylene blue zinc chloride double salt 2.5 KG 235042 18% 38029011 

0215264480 Methylene Green, zinc chloride double salt 100 G 18332 18% 38029011 

0215264425 Methylene Green, zinc chloride double salt 25 G 7873 18% 38029011 

0215264405 Methylene Green, zinc chloride double salt 5 G 5142 18% 38029011 
0521696880 METHYLENEANILINE,TRIMER 100 G 11168 18% 38029011 
0215555883 Methylglyoxal, 40% Aqueous Solution 250 ML 14330 18% 38029011 
0215555880 Methylglyoxal, 40% Aqueous Solution 100 ML 7982 18% 38029011 
0215555825 Methylglyoxal, 40% Aqueous Solution 25 ML 5134 18% 38029011 
520248205 METHYLIMINODIACETIC ACID 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210234105 Methyl-p-Hydroxybenzoate 5 KG 39431 18% 38029011 
0210234101 Methyl-p-Hydroxybenzoate 1 KG 11526 18% 38029011 
02102341.5 Methyl-p-Hydroxybenzoate 500 G 8425 18% 38029011 
02102341.1 Methyl-p-Hydroxybenzoate 100 G 4897 18% 38029011 
0219368605 METHYLSERGIDE 5 MG 5114 18% 38029011 
0219368601 METHYLSERGIDE 1 MG 4947 18% 38029011 
0219120150 METHYL-α-D-GALACTO-PYRANOSIDE 50 G 198556 18% 38029011 
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0215355975 Metoclopramide hydrochloride 75 G 454361 18% 38029011 
0215361725 Metolazone 25 MG 5749 18% 38029011 
0215361780 Metolazone 100 MG 5749 18% 38029011 
0219001810 METOPROLOL TARTRATE 10 G 7462 18% 38029011 
0219001805 METOPROLOL TARTRATE 5 G 5422 18% 38029011 
0219001801 METOPROLOL TARTRATE 1 G 3790 18% 38029011 
0215571080 Metronidazole 100 G 72025 18% 38029011 
0215571025 Metronidazole 25 G 16622 18% 38029011 
0215571005 Metronidazole 5 G 7612 18% 38029011 
0215997105 MEVASTATIN 5 MG 13030 18% 38029011 
0218080805 Mexiletine HCl, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218080825 Mexiletine HCl, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215169210 MEZEREIN 10 MG 423932 18% 38029011 
0215169205 MEZEREIN 5 MG 213745 18% 38029011 
0215169201 MEZEREIN 1 MG 46166 18% 38029011 
0215361925 MIANSERIN 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215361950 MIANSERIN 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215361980 MIANSERIN 100 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219391525 Miconazole 25 G 22222 18% 38029011 
0219391505 Miconazole 5 G 7660 18% 38029011 
0219391501 Miconazole 1 G 4912 18% 38029011 
8642771 Micro - Ouchterlony plates 5/PACK Inquire 18% 38029011 

115083500
Microcentrifuge Tubes, 2.0mL Snap-Top, 
natural, Non-sterile 500 TUBESInquire 18%

38029011 

115083700
Microcentrifuge Tubes, 2.0mL Snap-Top, 
natural, Non-sterile 5000 TUBESInquire 18%

38029011 

115084500
Microcentrifuge Tubes, 2.0mL Snap-Top, 
natural, Sterile 500 TUBESInquire 18%

38029011 

115084700
Microcentrifuge Tubes, 2.0mL Snap-Top, 
natural, Sterile 5000 TUBESInquire 18%

38029011 

07MC1030 Microchem I Print Paper (New) 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215997205 Micrococcus lysodeikticus 5 G 22656 18% 38029011 
0215997201 Micrococcus lysodeikticus 1 G 7760 18% 38029011 
0219149991 Microcrystalline cellulose powder 1 KG 10449 18% 38029011 
0219149983 Microcrystalline cellulose powder 250 G 6809 18% 38029011 
0219149980 Microcrystalline cellulose powder 100 G 4760 18% 38029011 
0218055790 Microcystin-LR, ≥95% 500 UG 155052 18% 38029011 
0215837991 Microcystin-LR, ≥98% 1 MG 150818 18% 38029011 
0215837990 Microcystin-LR, ≥98% 500 UG 100527 18% 38029011 
0215837980 Microcystin-LR, ≥98% 100 UG 22688 18% 38029011 
0219572910 MIDKINE 10 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218386450 Miglitol 50 MG 52066 18% 38029011 
0218386410 Miglitol 10 MG 23345 18% 38029011 
0290236325 Milk powder, whole 25 LB 59118 18% 38029011 
0290236305 Milk powder, whole 5 LB 18917 18% 38029011 
0215896250 MILRINONE 50 MG 12057 18% 38029011 
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0215169491 Mineral oil 1 L 7982 18% 38029011 
0219480140 MINERAL OIL 40 ML 6818 18% 38029011 
0215169490 Mineral oil 500 ML 6733 18% 38029011 
0215013890 Mineral oil 500 ML 6148 18% 38029011 
0215013880 Mineral oil 100 ML 4542 18% 38029011 
0218097505 Mineral Oil, Light 5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219483690 Mineral oil, molecular biology reagent 500 ML 6733 18% 38029011 
0219483605 Mineral oil, molecular biology reagent 5 ML 4285 18% 38029011 
0219483625 Mineral oil, molecular biology reagent 25 ML 3998 18% 38029011 
091012120 MINIMUM ESSENTIAL MEDIUM EAGLE 10 X 1 L 10384 18% 38029011 

091210454 MINIMUM ESSENTIAL MEDIUM EAGLE 500 ML 7462 18% 38029011 

091210254X6
Minimum Essential Medium Eagle 
(modified) (1X) w/o L-glutami 6 X 500 ML29453 18% 38029011 

091210254
Minimum Essential Medium Eagle 
(modified) (1X) w/o L-glutami 500 ML 4347 18% 38029011 

091213454
Minimum Essential Medium Eagle 
(modified) (1X) with Hank's s 500 ML 7722 18% 38029011 

091110020
Minimum Essential Medium Eagle 
(modified) with Earle's Salts 10 X 1 L 8081 18%

38029011 

091110022
Minimum Essential Medium Eagle 
(modified) with Earle's Salts 1 X 10 L 7561 18%

38029011 

091012122
Minimum Essential Medium Eagle 
(modified) with Earle's Salts 1 X 10 L 7104 18%

38029011 

091010124
Minimum Essential Medium Eagle 
(modified), with Earle's Salt 1 X 50 L 10332 18%

38029011 

091010122
Minimum Essential Medium Eagle 
(modified), with Earle's Salt 1 X 10 L 6537 18% 38029011 

112000200 Miniprep express matrix 1250 PREPS9936 18% 38029011 

112000201 Miniprep express solution 520 ML 7906 18% 38029011 

0215571891 Minocycline hydrochloride 1 G 11748 18% 38029011 
0215571883 Minocycline hydrochloride 250 MG 7618 18% 38029011 
0215571880 Minocycline hydrochloride 100 MG 6496 18% 38029011 
0215571990 MINOXIDIL 500 MG 12523 18% 38029011 
0215571983 MINOXIDIL 250 MG 9150 18% 38029011 
0215571980 MINOXIDIL 100 MG 7109 18% 38029011 
0215571925 MINOXIDIL 25 MG 6089 18% 38029011 
0215896305 MINOXIDIL SULFATE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215896301 MINOXIDIL SULFATE 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215994940 m-IODOBENZYLGUANIDINE 40 MG 64154 18% 38029011 
0219124005 MITHRAMYCIN A 5 MG 46265 18% 38029011 
0219124001 MITHRAMYCIN A 1 MG 17191 18% 38029011 
0210049820 Mitomycin C 20 MG 63146 18% 38029011 
0210049810 Mitomycin C 10 MG 7975 18% 38029011 
0210049802 Mitomycin C 2 MG 6194 18% 38029011 
0219453202 Mitomycin C, cell culture reagent 2 MG 6194 18% 38029011 
0218309010 Mitoxantrone Dihydrochloride 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
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0218309050 Mitoxantrone Dihydrochloride 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
116013510 Mixing Sleeves 24 SLEEVESInquire 18% 38029011 
0218309101 MK-4827 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218309105 MK-4827 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218348725 MK-571 . sodium salt 25 MG 71815 18% 38029011 
0218348705 MK-571 . sodium salt 5 MG 17955 18% 38029011 
0218330601 MK-7622 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218330605 MK-7622 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218309205 MK-8745 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218309210 MK-8745 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218079605 ML213, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218079625 ML213, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218371005
MM 47755 [6-Deoxy-8-O-
methylrabelomycin] 5 MG 129271 18% 38029011 

0218371001
MM 47755 [6-Deoxy-8-O-
methylrabelomycin] 1 MG 43089 18% 38029011 

0520742680 m-METHYLBENZOIC ACID 100 G 7405 18% 38029011 
0215589380 m-Nitrophenol 100 G 10520 18% 38029011 
0215589325 m-Nitrophenol 25 G 5843 18% 38029011 
0215589305 m-Nitrophenol 5 G 4537 18% 38029011 
0218352850 MnTBAP chloride 50 MG 23345 18% 38029011 
0218352810 MnTBAP chloride 10 MG 8977 18% 38029011 
0218349050 MnTMPyP . pentachloride 50 MG 25044 18% 38029011 
0218349010 MnTMPyP . pentachloride 10 MG 7179 18% 38029011 
0218309310 Mocetinostat, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218309325 Mocetinostat, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
02159818.5 MOLSIDOMINE 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215981801 MOLSIDOMINE 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215981805 MOLSIDOMINE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0520458080 MOLYBDENUM DISULFIDE 100 G 4290 18% 38029011 
0215254890 Molybdenum trioxide 500 G 39112 18% 38029011 
0215254880 Molybdenum trioxide 100 G 11034 18% 38029011 
0215170596 Molybdic acid, sodium salt 2.5 KG 60779 18% 38029011 
0219024105 MONENSIN 5 G 10710 18% 38029011 
02190241.5 MONENSIN 500 MG 5601 18% 38029011 
0219024101 MONENSIN 1 G 4828 18% 38029011 
0215962610 MONENSIN METHYL ESTER 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215962625 MONENSIN METHYL ESTER 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215962680 MONENSIN METHYL ESTER 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296025050 MONKEY DIET 50 KG 75109 18% 38029011 
0296025020 MONKEY DIET 20 KG 30048 18% 38029011 
0296025010 MONKEY DIET 10 KG 15019 18% 38029011 
0296024910 MONKEY DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296024920 MONKEY DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296024950 MONKEY DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296033410 MONKEY DIET, SEMIPURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
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0296033420 MONKEY DIET, SEMIPURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296033450 MONKEY DIET, SEMIPURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296033510 MONKEY DIET, SEMIPURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296033520 MONKEY DIET, SEMIPURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296033550 MONKEY DIET, SEMIPURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290295150 MONKEY DIET, STANDARD SKF DIET 50 KG 55573 18% 38029011 
0290463650 MONKEY DIET, STANDARD SKF DIET 50 KG 55573 18% 38029011 
0290295120 MONKEY DIET, STANDARD SKF DIET 20 KG 22231 18% 38029011 
0290463620 MONKEY DIET, STANDARD SKF DIET 20 KG 22231 18% 38029011 
0290295110 MONKEY DIET, STANDARD SKF DIET 10 KG 11116 18% 38029011 
0290463610 MONKEY DIET, STANDARD SKF DIET 10 KG 11116 18% 38029011 
0210236691 MONOACETIN 1 KG 91979 18% 38029011 

08634801 Monoclonal Mouse Anti-Human Hemoglobin 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
091698049 Mono-Poly resolving medium 100 ML 19590 18% 38029011 
0218386702 Monosodium urate [MSU] (crystals) 2 MG 28013 18% 38029011 
0520937780 MONTANIC ACID 100 MG 5749 18% 38029011 
0210237091 MOPS 1 KG 36027 18% 38029011 
0210237083 MOPS 250 G 11853 18% 38029011 
0210237080 MOPS 100 G 7319 18% 38029011 
0210237025 MOPS 25 G 4834 18% 38029011 
0210237010 MOPS 10 G 4374 18% 38029011 
0216233590 MOPS Buffer(10X)(0.2M  pH-7) 500 ML 5206 18% 38029011 

08W00025
MOPS SDS Running Buffer for Bis-Tris Gels 
(Powder) 5 PACK Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219483790 MOPS, molecular biology reagent, ≥99% 500 G 20710 18% 38029011 
0219483780 MOPS, molecular biology reagent, ≥99% 100 G 7188 18% 38029011 
0219483725 MOPS, molecular biology reagent, ≥99% 25 G 4834 18% 38029011 
0219067091 MOPS, sodium salt 1 KG 42985 18% 38029011 
0219067083 MOPS, sodium salt 250 G 13391 18% 38029011 
0219067080 MOPS, sodium salt 100 G 7613 18% 38029011 
0219067025 MOPS, sodium salt 25 G 4903 18% 38029011 

04822451 MOPS-EDTA-Sodium Acetate Buffer (MESA) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822452 MOPS-EDTA-Sodium Acetate Buffer (MESA) 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822611 MOPS-EDTA-Sodium Acetate Buffer (MESA) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822612 MOPS-EDTA-Sodium Acetate Buffer (MESA) 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215170791 MOPSO, sodium salt 1 KG 247035 18% 38029011 
0215245580 MOPSO, sodium salt 100 G 26465 18% 38029011 
0215245525 MOPSO, sodium salt 25 G 9355 18% 38029011 
04822461 MOPS-SDS Running Buffer (20X) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822462 MOPS-SDS Running Buffer (20X) 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215573310 Morin 10 G 12027 18% 38029011 
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0215573305 Morin 5 G 8118 18% 38029011 
0215295625 MORPHICEPTIN 25 MG 73821 18% 38029011 
0215295610 MORPHICEPTIN 10 MG 31808 18% 38029011 
0215295605 MORPHICEPTIN 5 MG 18045 18% 38029011 
0215295601 MORPHICEPTIN 1 MG 7465 18% 38029011 
0218316710 Motesanib Diphosphate, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218316750 Motesanib Diphosphate, NeuroPure 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218309410 Motesanib, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218309425 Motesanib, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
116002504 MOTOR 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218347905 MOTS-c (human) 5 MG 175952 18% 38029011 
0218347901 MOTS-c (human) 1 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
08L100026 Mouse anti-Actin (plant specif ic) mAb 100 UL 41012 18% 38029011 
08L100028 Mouse anti-alpha-Tubulin mAb 100 UL 49990 18% 38029011 
08L100029 Mouse anti-beta-Tubulin mAb 100 UL 49990 18% 38029011 
08L100030 Mouse anti-GAPDH mAb (High Potency) 100 UL 54478 18% 38029011 
08L100032 Mouse anti-HA Tag mAb 100 UL 41012 18% 38029011 
08L100038 Mouse anti-mCherry Tag mAb 100 UL 66448 18% 38029011 
0290460650 Mouse diet, purified 50 KG 432574 18% 38029011 
0290460620 Mouse diet, purified 20 KG 178665 18% 38029011 
0290460610 Mouse diet, purified 10 KG 89736 18% 38029011 
0290460510 MOUSE DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290460520 MOUSE DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0290460550 MOUSE DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
8642931 Mouse Serum 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

8642931 Mouse Serum 10 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

08687402
Mouse, Anti-GFP Monoclonal Antibody (with 
BSA) 1 MG 41740 5% 30021019

08687401
Mouse, Anti-GFP Monoclonal Antibody (with 
BSA) 100 UG Inquire 5% 30021019

0218309510 Moxifloxacin Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218309550 Moxifloxacin Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215573550 Moxisylyte Hydrochloride 50 G 6933 18% 38029011 
0204602 MP ALUMINA A Activity: Super I 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0204603 MP ALUMINA A Activity: Super I 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0202155 MP Alumina A, Act I 100 KG 365795 18% 38029011 

0202159 MP ALUMINA A, Act. I 50 KG 151470 18% 38029011 

0202110 MP Alumina A, Act. I (32-63) 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0202111 MP Alumina A, Act. I (32-63) 25 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0202105 MP Alumina A, Act. I acid pH 5 KG 26276 18% 38029011 

0202102 MP Alumina A, Act. I acid pH 1 KG 6551 18% 38029011 

0202099 MP Alumina A, Act. I acid pH 500 G 5102 18% 38029011 

0202063 MP ALUMINA A, Active 100 G 2355 18% 38029011 

0204601 MP Alumina A, Super I 50 KG 171978 18% 38029011 

0204598 MP Alumina A, Super I 5 KG 30704 18% 38029011 

0204595 MP Alumina A, Super I 1 KG 6768 18% 38029011 
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0204592 MP Alumina A, Super I 500 G 4432 18% 38029011 

204691 MP Alumina Activity II-III acc. to Brockman 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

204692 MP Alumina Activity II-III acc. to Brockman 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

204694 MP Alumina Activity II-III acc. to Brockman 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0204346 MP Alumina A-TLC 1 KG 12919 18% 38029011 

0204347 MP ALUMINA A-TLC 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0204568 MP Alumina B  Super I 500 G 3148 18% 38029011 

0204569 MP Alumina B - Super I for dioxin analysis 500 G 3924 18% 38029011 
0202041 MP Alumina B 32-63 um, active, basic pH 50 KG 143195 18% 38029011 

0202040 MP Alumina B 32-63 um, active, basic pH 500 G 4135 18% 38029011 

0204577 MP Alumina B Activity Super I 50 KG 95561 18% 38029011 

0204574 MP Alumina B Activity Super I 5 KG 18443 18% 38029011 

0204571 MP Alumina B Super I 1 KG 4300 18% 38029011 

0202065 MP ALUMINA B, Active 100 G 2001 18% 38029011 

0202078 MP Alumina B, Activity I 50 KG 107040 18% 38029011 

0202075 MP Alumina B, Activity I 5 KG 16888 18% 38029011 

0202072 MP Alumina B, Activity I 1 KG 4121 18% 38029011 

0202069 MP Alumina B, Activity I 500 G 3153 18% 38029011 

0204341 MP ALUMINA B-TLC 50 KG 388923 18% 38029011 

0204340 MP ALUMINA B-TLC 1 KG 9634 18% 38029011 

0204514 MP ALUMINA DCC 50 KG 300060 18% 38029011 

0204511 MP Alumina DCC 5 KG 39667 18% 38029011 

0204512 MP Alumina DCC 500 G 6372 18% 38029011 

0204413 MP Alumina G-TLC 50 KG 197499 18% 38029011 

0204409 MP Alumina G-TLC 1 KG 12499 18% 38029011 

0202152 MP ALUMINA N 100 G 2922 18% 38029011 

0202057 MP ALUMINA N 100 G 2648 18% 38029011 

0202151 MP ALUMINA N 10 G 1680 18% 38029011 

0202056 MP ALUMINA N 10 G 1657 18% 38029011 

0202143 MP Alumina N 3-6 um 100 G 3474 18% 38029011 

0202142 MP Alumina N 3-6 um, neutral pH 10 G 1742 18% 38029011 

0202149 MP Alumina N 7-12 um, neutral pH 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0202148 MP Alumina N 7-12 um, neutral pH 10 G 1713 18% 38029011 

0204604 MP ALUMINA N ACTIVITY I 25 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0202062 MP Alumina N, 32-63 um, Active 500 G 9209 18% 38029011 

0202135 MP Alumina N, Act 1 neutral pH 50 KG 199472 18% 38029011 

0202090 MP Alumina N, Act 1 neutral pH 5 KG 19767 18% 38029011 

0202087 MP Alumina N, Act 1 neutral pH 1 KG 8090 18% 38029011 

0202084 MP Alumina N, Act. I neutral pH, 63-200 um 500 G 4550 18% 38029011 

0202020 MP ALUMINA N, ACTIVE 50 KG 254469 18% 38029011 

0202058 MP ALUMINA N, Active 10 G 3757 18% 38029011 

0202059 MP ALUMINA N, Active 100 G 2922 18% 38029011 

0202026 MP Alumina N, neutral pH 50 KG 142728 18% 38029011 

0202061 MP Alumina N, neutral pH 500 G 7613 18% 38029011 

0204589 MP Alumina N, Super I 50 KG 259270 18% 38029011 
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0204586 MP Alumina N, Super I 5 KG 34871 18% 38029011 

0204583 MP Alumina N, Super I 1 KG 9194 18% 38029011 

0204580 MP Alumina N, Super I 500 G 5046 18% 38029011 

0204344 MP ALUMINA N-TLC 50 KG 598902 18% 38029011 

0202029 MP Alumina oxide, 1-3 mm 50 KG 73953 18% 38029011 

0202031 MP Alumina oxide, 1-3 mm 5 KG 13546 18% 38029011 

206031
MP Alumina R for isotope, acid pH, 63-200 
um 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

206034
MP Alumina R for isotope, acid pH, 63-200 
um 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0202018 MP ALUMINUM OXIDE 100 KG 211404 18% 38029011 

207892 MP ALUMINUM OXIDE 60 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

207895 MP Aluminum Oxide acid technical A 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

207896 MP Aluminum Oxide acid technical A 100 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0202027 MP Aluminum Oxide basic technical A 100 KG 109943 18% 38029011 

0202025 MP Aluminum Oxide basic technical A 50 KG 56654 18% 38029011 

206025 MP Aluminum oxide basic, technical grade 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

204654 MP Aluminum Oxide neutral -H 15152 100 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

204655 MP Aluminum Oxide neutral -H 15152 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0204516 MP DCC PACKAGE 1: Alumina 1 PACK 7868 18% 38029011 

0204532 MP DCC PACKAGE 2: Silica 1 PACK 7609 18% 38029011 

116570413 MP Magnetic Rack 24 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
116570426 MP Magnetic Rack 8 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

116570429 MP Magnetic Rack 96 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

216014501
MP OAKTON® CONDUCTIVITY/TDS 
SOLUTIONS 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

209603 MP POLYAMIDE 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

209602
MP Polyamide (for column-chromatograhy) 
particle size: 50-16 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0202759 MP SILICA 25 KG 190853 18% 38029011 

0202739 MP SILICA 2.5 KG 24148 18% 38029011 

0202755 MP SILICA 2.5 KG 19852 18% 38029011 

204666 MP SILICA 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

204668 MP SILICA 25 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0202830 MP SILICA 25 KG 11276 18% 38029011 

0202738 MP SILICA 25 KG 11021 18% 38029011 

0202737 MP SILICA 1 KG 10847 18% 38029011 

0202758 MP SILICA 500 G 4493 18% 38029011 

0202754 MP SILICA 1 KG 3998 18% 38029011 
0202735 MP SILICA 100 G 2898 18% 38029011 

0202794 MP SILICA 100 G 2898 18% 38029011 

0202757 MP SILICA 100 G 2728 18% 38029011 

0202797 MP SILICA 100 G 2728 18% 38029011 

0202745 MP SILICA 10 G 1614 18% 38029011 

0202796 MP SILICA 10 G 1614 18% 38029011 

0202736 MP Silica 12-26, 60A 500 G 7599 18% 38029011 
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0202753 MP Silica 18-32, 60A 500 G 5692 18% 38029011 

0202809 MP Silica 200-500 um, 60A 25 KG 93942 18% 38029011 

0202811 MP Silica 200-500 um, 60A 500 G 4493 18% 38029011 

0202775 MP Silica 200-500 um, active 60A 25 KG 135856 18% 38029011 

0202770 MP Silica 200-500 um, active 60A 500 G 4493 18% 38029011 

0202773 MP Silica 200-500 um, active, 60A 2.5 KG 10696 18% 38029011 

0202766 MP Silica 32-100, active 60A 500 G 4493 18% 38029011 

0202756 MP Silica 32-63 um, active, 60A 15 KG 105379 18% 38029011 

0202791 MP Silica 3-6, 60A 100 G 7330 18% 38029011 

0202790 MP Silica 3-6, 60A 10 G 3082 18% 38029011 

208120 MP Silica 40-63 um, 60A 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

208121 MP Silica 40-63 um, 60A 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

208122 MP Silica 40-63 um, 60A 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

208123 MP Silica 40-63 um, 60A 25 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

204641 MP Silica 63-100 um, 60A 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

204660 MP Silica 63-100 um, 60A 25 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0202767 MP Silica 63-100 um, active 60A 500 G 5211 18% 38029011 

204662 MP Silica 63-200 um, 60A 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

204663 MP Silica 63-200 um, 60A 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

204664 MP Silica 63-200 um, 60A 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0204664BR MP Silica 63-200 um, 60A 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

204667 MP Silica 63-200 um, 60A 25 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0202769 MP Silica 63-200 um, active 60A 500 G 4493 18% 38029011 

0202793 MP Silica 7-12, 60A 10 G 1628 18% 38029011 

0204530 MP Silica DCC, 50-200 um, 60A 25 KG 97600 18% 38029011 

0204526 MP Silica DCC, 50-200 um, 60A 3 KG 15562 18% 38029011 

0204524 MP Silica DCC, 50-200 um, 60A 500 G 4578 18% 38029011 

204643 MP SILICA F-TLC 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

204677 MP SILICA F-TLC 25 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

204674 MP Silica G- TLC, particle size: 5-15 um 25 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

204645
MP Silica Gf- TLC, particle size: 5-15 
umcontains Fluorescen 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

204680
MP Silica Gf- TLC, particle size: 5-15 
umcontains Fluorescen 25 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

204644 MP Silica G-TLC 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

204629 MP SILICA PLATES 10cm x 20cm x 0.25mm 50 PLATES Inquire 18% 38029011 

0204613 MP SILICA PLATES 20cm x 20cm x 0.25mm 25 PLATES 31931 18% 38029011 

204621 MP Silica plates F254 20 X 20, 20 plates 20 PLATES Inquire 18% 38029011 

0204616 MP Silica plates F254/366 20, 25 plates 25 PLATES 69780 18% 38029011 

0204614
MP SILICA RAPID PLATES F254 20cm x 20cm 
x 0.25mm 25 PLATES 29637 18% 38029011 

204642 MP Silica TLC, 60A particle size: 5-15 um 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

204671 MP Silica TLC, 60A particle size: 5-15 um 25 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0202761 MP Silica, 100-200 um, 60A 25 KG 101744 18% 38029011 

0202760 MP Silica, 100-200 um, 60A 500 G 4493 18% 38029011 

0202826 MP Silica, 32-63 um, 60A 25 KG 111916 18% 38029011 

Price List 2025 217



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
0202827 MP Silica, 32-63 um, 60A 2.5 KG 12395 18% 38029011 

0202824 MP Silica, 32-63 um, 60A 500 G 5272 18% 38029011 

0202825 MP Silica, 32-63 um, 60A 1 KG 4097 18% 38029011 

0202805 MP SILICA, Active 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0202749 MP SILICA, Active 10 G 5692 18% 38029011 

0202750 MP SILICA, Active 500 G 4493 18% 38029011 

0202747 MP Silica, Active, 100-200 um, 60A 500 G 9216 18% 38029011 

0202748 MP Silica, Active, 100-200, 60 2.5 KG 20046 18% 38029011 

0202777 MP SILITECH 25 KG 93942 18% 38029011 

0202780 MP SiliTech 0-32 um, 60A 25 KG 10785 18% 38029011 

0202774 MP Silitech 12-26 um, 60A 25 KG 179813 18% 38029011 

0202778 MP Silitech 18-32 um, 60A 25 KG 111916 18% 38029011 

0202068 MP Silitech 200-500 um, 60A 50 KG 123848 18% 38029011 

0202066 MP SiliTech 63-200 um, 60A 25 KG 90190 18% 38029011 

0202071 MP Silitech, 32-63 um, 60A 25 KG 128705 18% 38029011 

116005600 MPCare FastPrep-24 5G Service Agreement 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

116004600
MPCare FastPrep-24 Classic Service 
Agreement 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

116006600 MPCare FastPrep-96 Service Agreement 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

92013426 Mp-MRC-5 serum-free cell culture medium 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
117022600 MPure Bacterial DNA Extraction Kit 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AH90-048
MPure Bacterial DNA Extraction Kit (IVD USE 
ONLY) 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

117022200 MPure Blood DNA Extraction Kit 1200 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AH50-048
MPure Blood DNA Extraction Kit 1200 (IVD 
USE ONLY) 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

117022100 MPure Blood DNA Extraction Kit 200 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AH40-048
MPure Blood DNA Extraction Kit 200 (IVD 
USE ONLY) 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AH80-048
MPure Cultured Cell DNA Extraction Kit (IVD 
USE ONLY) 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AJ30-048
MPure FFPE DNA Extraction Kit (IVD USE 
ONLY) 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

117022110 MPure Forensic DNA Extraction Kit 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AJ40-048
MPure Forensic DNA Extraction Kit (IVD USE 
ONLY) 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AJ10-048
MPure HPV DNA Extraction Kit for Swab 
Sample (IVD USE ONLY) 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

117022150 MPure Plant DNA Extraction Kit 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AJ20-048
MPure TB DNA Extraction Kit (IVD USE 
ONLY) 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

117022400 MPure Tissue DNA Extraction Kit 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AH70-048
MPure Tissue DNA Extraction Kit (IVD USE 
ONLY) 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 
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117022160 MPure Total RNA Extraction Kit 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 
117022300 MPure Viral Nucleic Acid Extraction Kit 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AH60-048
MPure Viral Nucleic Acid Extraction Kit (IVD 
USE ONLY) 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AK10-048
MPure Viral Nucleic Acid Extraction Kit 800 
(IVD USE ONLY) 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

117022140 MPure Viral RNA Extraction Kit 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AJ70-048
MPure Viral RNA Extraction Kit (IVD USE 
ONLY) 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AJ50-048
MPure Viral/Pathogen Nucleic Acid 
Extraction Kit A (IVD USE 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8AJ60-048
MPure Viral/Pathogen Nucleic Acid 
Extraction Kit B (IVD USE 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

117022120
MPure viral/pathogen Nucleic Acids 
Extraction Kit A 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

117022130
MPure Viral/Pathogen Nucleic Acids 
Extraction Kit B 48 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

117002200
MPure-12 Automated Nucleic Acid 
Purification System 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

EMC043D MPure-32 aNAP System,RUO 1729600 18% 38029011 
218353801 MS-1020 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218349401 MS-275 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218349405 MS-275 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218349425 MS-275 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
116511202 MT Buffer 8 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
218348805 MTEP 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218348825 MTEP 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218396680 m-Topolin, PhytoPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218396683 m-Topolin, PhytoPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218357210 MTSSL 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218357250 MTSSL 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210237125 Mucic acid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210237180 Mucic acid 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210237190 Mucic acid 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215574280 Mucin 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215574290 Mucin 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215574291 Mucin 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

90030-006
MULTISURE HIV 1/2 Confirmatory Test 
Controls 6 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

92623220
Murashige & Skoog Basal Medium with 
Gamborg's Vitamins 10 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

92623020 Murashige & Skoog Basal Salt Mixture 10 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
92623022 Murashige & Skoog Basal Salt Mixture 1 X 10 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

92623026 Murashige & Skoog Basal Salt Mixture 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

92610020
Murashige & Skoog Medium,w/o sucrose, 
agar, IAA, and kinetin 10 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
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92610022
Murashige & Skoog Medium,w/o sucrose, 
agar, IAA, and kinetin 1 X 10 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

92610024
Murashige & Skoog Medium,w/o sucrose, 
agar, IAA, and kinetin 1 X 50 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

92610029
Murashige & Skoog Medium,w/o sucrose, 
agar, IAA, and kinetin 1 X 100 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

92623120 Murashige and Skoog basal medium 10 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

92623122 Murashige and Skoog basal medium 1 X 10 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
92623124 Murashige and Skoog basal medium 1 X 50 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

92625149
Murashige and Skoog modified vitamin 
solution (1000X) 100 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

92633020
Murashige and Skoog plant salt mixture w/o 
agar 10 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

92633022
Murashige and Skoog plant salt mixture w/o 
agar 1 X 10 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

92633024
Murashige and Skoog plant salt mixture w/o 
agar 1 X 50 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

210243301 MUREXIDE 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210243305 MUREXIDE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210243325 MUREXIDE 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183342.2 Muristerone A 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218334201 Muristerone A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215172050 MUSCIMOL 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219533601 Muscimol 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219533605 Muscimol 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219533610 Muscimol 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219533625 Muscimol 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215918680 Muscone 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215918683 Muscone 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215918690 Muscone 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218366101 Mutolide 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218366105 Mutolide 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
93050554 Myco-Erase 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
93050853 Myco-Out Mycoplasma Removal Spray 450 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

093050853X4
Myco-Out Mycoplasma Removal Spray 
(Refill) 4 X 450 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

219417225 Mycophenolic acid 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219417280 Mycophenolic acid 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219417283 Mycophenolic acid 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218382580 Mycophenolic acid 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218382590 Mycophenolic acid 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
093050044 Mycoplasma removal agent (MRA) 5 ML 47228 18% 38029011 
093050201 Myco-Sniff Mycoplasma PCR Detection Kit 1 KIT 80164 18% 38029011 

93050401
Myco-Sniff-Rapid Mycoplasma Luciferase 
Detection Kit 25 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 
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93050402
Myco-Sniff-Rapid Mycoplasma Luciferase 
Detection Kit 50 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

93050301
Myco-Sniff-Valid Mycoplasma PCR Detection 
Kit 1 KIT Inquire 18% 38029011 

93050601
Myco-Visible Mycoplasma LAMP Detection 
Kit 40 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

93050701
Myco-Visible Mycoplasma LAMP Detection 
Kit 5 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

093050901 Myco-Visible Mycoplasma Rapid Test Kit 24 Tests 50136 18% 38029011 

215962801 MYELIN BASIC PROTEIN, Fragment 104-118 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215962701 MYELIN BASIC PROTEIN, Fragment 4-14 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2155746.1 MYELIN BASIC PROTEIN,Fragment 68-82 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2155746.5 MYELIN BASIC PROTEIN,Fragment 68-82 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215574601 MYELIN BASIC PROTEIN,Fragment 68-82 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215574605 MYELIN BASIC PROTEIN,Fragment 68-82 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02FC007825 Myristic Acid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210237583 MYRISTIC ACID, Technical Grade, ~95% 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215576150 Myristoleic acid methyl ester 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215576180 Myristoleic acid methyl ester 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215576190 Myristoleic acid methyl ester 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
520645380 Myristyl-γ-picolinium chloride 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183456.1 Myxochelin A 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218345601 Myxochelin A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

210239705
N-(1-Naphthyl)ethylenediamine, 
dihydrochloride 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

210239725
N-(1-Naphthyl)ethylenediamine, 
dihydrochloride 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

210239780
N-(1-Naphthyl)ethylenediamine, 
dihydrochloride 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

218391325
N-(3-Hydroxydecenoyl)-DL-homoserine 
lactone 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218391383
N-(3-Hydroxydecenoyl)-DL-homoserine 
lactone 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218391425
N-(3-Hydroxydodecanoyl)-DL-homoserine 
lactone 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218391483
N-(3-Hydroxydodecanoyl)-DL-homoserine 
lactone 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218391225
N-(3-Hydroxyoctanoyl)-DL-homoserine 
lactone 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218391283
N-(3-Hydroxyoctanoyl)-DL-homoserine 
lactone 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218390920
N-(3-Hydroxytetradecanoyl)-DL-homoserine 
lactone 20 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218390983
N-(3-Hydroxytetradecanoyl)-DL-homoserine 
lactone 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218392910 N-(3-Oxobutanoyl)-DL-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218392950 N-(3-Oxobutanoyl)-DL-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218392710 N-(3-Oxobutanoyl)-L-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218392780 N-(3-Oxobutanoyl)-L-homoserine lactone 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393210 N-(3-Oxodecanoyl)-DL-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393250 N-(3-Oxodecanoyl)-DL-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218393710 N-(3-Oxodecanoyl)-L-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218393780 N-(3-Oxodecanoyl)-L-homoserine lactone 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218392510 N-(3-Oxododecanoyl)-L-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218392520 N-(3-Oxododecanoyl)-L-homoserine lactone 20 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218392580 N-(3-Oxododecanoyl)-L-homoserine lactone 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393410
N-(3-Oxohexadecanoyl)-DL-homoserine 
lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393480
N-(3-Oxohexadecanoyl)-DL-homoserine 
lactone 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393910
N-(3-Oxohexadecanoyl)-L-homoserine 
lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393950
N-(3-Oxohexadecanoyl)-L-homoserine 
lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393010 N-(3-Oxohexanoyl)-DL-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393050 N-(3-Oxohexanoyl)-DL-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218393510 N-(3-Oxohexanoyl)-L-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218393550 N-(3-Oxohexanoyl)-L-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393125 N-(3-Oxooctanoyl)-DL-homoserine lactone 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393180 N-(3-Oxooctanoyl)-DL-homoserine lactone 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218393610 N-(3-Oxooctanoyl)-L-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218393680 N-(3-Oxooctanoyl)-L-homoserine lactone 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393310
N-(3-Oxotetradecanoyl)-DL-homoserine 
lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393380
N-(3-Oxotetradecanoyl)-DL-homoserine 
lactone 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393810
N-(3-Oxotetradecanoyl)-L-homoserine 
lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218393850
N-(3-Oxotetradecanoyl)-L-homoserine 
lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

Price List 2025 222



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code

215969101
N-(4-AMINOBUTYL)-2-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215969105
N-(4-AMINOBUTYL)-2-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215969110
N-(4-AMINOBUTYL)-2-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215969001
N-(4-AMINOBUTYL)-5-CHLORO-2-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215969005
N-(4-AMINOBUTYL)-5-CHLORO-2-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215969010
N-(4-AMINOBUTYL)-5-CHLORO-2-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215474501
N-(6-AMINOHEXYL)-2-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215474505
N-(6-AMINOHEXYL)-2-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215474510
N-(6-AMINOHEXYL)-2-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215418625
N-(6-AMINOHEXYL)-5-CHLORO-1-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215418680
N-(6-AMINOHEXYL)-5-CHLORO-1-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215418683
N-(6-AMINOHEXYL)-5-CHLORO-1-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215474301
N-(6-AMINOHEXYL)-5-CHLORO-2-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215474305
N-(6-AMINOHEXYL)-5-CHLORO-2-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215474310
N-(6-AMINOHEXYL)-5-CHLORO-2-
NAPHTHALENESULFONAMIDE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

2183168.2
N,N',N"-Triethylenethio-phosphoramide, 
NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218316801
N,N',N"-Triethylenethio-phosphoramide, 
NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219401925 N,N,N,N'-tetramethylethylenediamine 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219401950 N,N,N,N'-tetramethylethylenediamine 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219401980 N,N,N,N'-tetramethylethylenediamine 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

219551680 N,N,N',N'-TETRAMETHYL-ETHYLENEDIAMINE 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

219551692 N,N,N',N'-TETRAMETHYL-ETHYLENEDIAMINE 3 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
219890610 N,N,N-triacetylchitotriose 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219890650 N,N,N-triacetylchitotriose 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219890690 N,N,N-triacetylchitotriose 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215089325 N,N-DIETHYLFORMAMIDE 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215089380 N,N-DIETHYLFORMAMIDE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215775525 N,N-Diisopropylcarbodiimide 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215775580 N,N-Diisopropylcarbodiimide 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
522441410 N,N-DIMETHYL THIOFORMAMIDE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215092883 N,N-Dimethylacetamide 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215092890 N,N-Dimethylacetamide 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215092891 N,N-Dimethylacetamide 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
215092996 N,N-DIMETHYLACRYLAMIDE 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215781505
N,N-DIMETHYLFORMAMIDE DIMETHYL 
ACETAL 5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

215781525
N,N-DIMETHYLFORMAMIDE DIMETHYL 
ACETAL 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

215781950 N,N-DIMETHYLGLYCINE 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
521375505 N,N-Dimethyl-α-naphthyl amine 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
522767080 N,N-DINITROPIPERAZINE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

520631410
N,N'-Dinitrosopenta-methylenetetramine, 
Pure 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215372401
N,N-DIPROPYL-5-CARBOX-
AMIDOTRYPTAMINE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219531625 N,N'-METHYLENE-bis-ACRYLAMIDE 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219531680 N,N'-METHYLENE-bis-ACRYLAMIDE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219531683 N,N'-METHYLENE-bis-ACRYLAMIDE 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219531691 N,N'-METHYLENE-bis-ACRYLAMIDE 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
4800171 N,N-Methylene-bis-acrylamide, ultra pure 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4800172 N,N-Methylene-bis-acrylamide, ultra pure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4800173 N,N-Methylene-bis-acrylamide, ultra pure 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4800175 N,N-Methylene-bis-acrylamide, ultra pure 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4800706 N,N-Methylene-bis-acrylamide, ultra pure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215805083
N,N'-Octamethylenebis(2,2-
dichloroacetamide) 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215805091
N,N'-Octamethylenebis(2,2-
dichloroacetamide) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

210486691 N,O-bis-(Trimethylsilyl)-acetamide 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
215047605 N,O-Bis-(trimethylsilyl)-trifluoriacetamide 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215047625 N,O-Bis-(trimethylsilyl)-trifluoriacetamide 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215047680 N,O-bis-(Trimethylsilyl)-trifluoroacetamide 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215968101
N-[2-(ACETOXY)ETHYL]-3-
PYRIDINECARBOXAMIDE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215968105
N-[2-(ACETOXY)ETHYL]-3-
PYRIDINECARBOXAMIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215968110
N-[2-(ACETOXY)ETHYL]-3-
PYRIDINECARBOXAMIDE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215968125
N-[2-(ACETOXY)ETHYL]-3-
PYRIDINECARBOXAMIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215022325 N-[2-ACETAMIDO]-2-IMINODIACETIC ACID 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215022383 N-[2-ACETAMIDO]-2-IMINODIACETIC ACID 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215125201
n-1-Hexanesulfonic acid, sodium salt, 
monohydrate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215125205
n-1-Hexanesulfonic acid, sodium salt, 
monohydrate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215125210
n-1-Hexanesulfonic acid, sodium salt, 
monohydrate 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215125225
n-1-Hexanesulfonic acid, sodium salt, 
monohydrate 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215379310 N6-(2-PHENYLETHYL)-ADENOSINE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215379315 N6-(2-PHENYLETHYL)-ADENOSINE 15 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215379325 N6-(2-PHENYLETHYL)-ADENOSINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210092601 N6-Benzoyladenine, PhytoPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210092605 N6-Benzoyladenine, PhytoPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210092625 N6-Benzoyladenine, PhytoPure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215044980 N6-BENZYLADENOSINE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215379610 N6-PHENYLADENOSINE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215379615 N6-PHENYLADENOSINE 15 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215379625 N6-PHENYLADENOSINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218324301 Nabumetone, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218324305 Nabumetone, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215303625 N-Acetyl-Asp-Glu 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215303680 N-Acetyl-Asp-Glu 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215303683 N-Acetyl-Asp-Glu 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2100064.1 N-Acetyl-D-galactosamine 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2100064.5 N-Acetyl-D-galactosamine 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210006401 N-Acetyl-D-galactosamine 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210006405 N-Acetyl-D-galactosamine 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210006425 N-Acetyl-D-galactosamine 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210006810 N-Acetyl-D-glucosamine 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210006825 N-Acetyl-D-glucosamine 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210006880 N-Acetyl-D-glucosamine 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183836.2 N-Acetyl-D-glucosamine 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218383601 N-Acetyl-D-glucosamine 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218383605 N-Acetyl-D-glucosamine 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219460405 N-Acetyl-D-glucosamine, cell culture reagent 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219460425 N-Acetyl-D-glucosamine, cell culture reagent 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219460480 N-Acetyl-D-glucosamine, cell culture reagent 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

520238910
N-ACETYL-DL-HOMOCYSTEINE 
THIOLACTONE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

210010375 N-ACETYL-DL-LEUCINE 75 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215024050 N-ACETYL-DL-PHENYLALANINE 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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210014225 N-Acetyl-DL-tryptophan 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210014280 N-Acetyl-DL-tryptophan 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210014291 N-Acetyl-DL-tryptophan 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2100109.2 N-Acetyl-D-mannosamine 0.25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210010901 N-Acetyl-D-mannosamine 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210010905 N-Acetyl-D-mannosamine 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215023105 N-Acetylimidazole 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215023125 N-Acetylimidazole 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215022701 N-Acetyl-L-alanine 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210007801 N-Acetyl-L-arginine dihydrate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210007805 N-Acetyl-L-arginine dihydrate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210007810 N-Acetyl-L-arginine dihydrate 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210009825 N-Acetyl-L-cysteine, >96% 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210009850 N-Acetyl-L-cysteine, >96% 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210009880 N-Acetyl-L-cysteine, >96% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210009890 N-Acetyl-L-cysteine, >96% 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210009891 N-Acetyl-L-cysteine, >96% 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219460305
N-Acetyl-L-cysteine, cell culture reagent, 
≥96% 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219460325
N-Acetyl-L-cysteine, cell culture reagent, 
≥96% 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219460350
N-Acetyl-L-cysteine, cell culture reagent, 
≥96% 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219460380
N-Acetyl-L-cysteine, cell culture reagent, 
≥96% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

210009991 N-ACETYL-L-GLUTAMINE 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215024240 N-ACETYL-L-PROLINE 40 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210015005 N-ACETYL-L-TYROSINE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210015025 N-ACETYL-L-TYROSINE 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215385125 N-Acetylneuraminic Acid 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215385191 N-Acetylneuraminic Acid 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215349332 N-Acetylneuraminic acid aldolase 300 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
219357483 N-ACETYLPROCAINAMIDE 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219357491 N-ACETYLPROCAINAMIDE 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215968505 N-ACETYLTRYPTAMINE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215968510 N-ACETYLTRYPTAMINE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215968525 N-ACETYLTRYPTAMINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

2180939.2
Nafcillin Sodium Salt Monohydrate, 
NeuroPure 0.25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

218093901
Nafcillin Sodium Salt Monohydrate, 
NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

218093905
Nafcillin Sodium Salt Monohydrate, 
NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219368875 NAFTOPIDIL 75 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215223891 NAJA NIGRICOLLIS 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215172350 NALBUPHINE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215172383 NALBUPHINE 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215172391 NALBUPHINE 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219024632 NALIDIXIC ACID 300 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215172401 Nalidixic Acid Sodium Salt 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215172405 Nalidixic Acid Sodium Salt 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215172425 Nalidixic Acid Sodium Salt 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215172480 Nalidixic Acid Sodium Salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218328750 Nalmefene Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218328780 Nalmefene Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215361305 NALOXONAZINE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219024525 Naloxone hydrochloride 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219024580 Naloxone hydrochloride 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219024583 Naloxone hydrochloride 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219024591 Naloxone hydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215172583 NALTREXONE 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215172591 NALTREXONE 1000 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218328825 Naltrexone HCl, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218328880 Naltrexone HCl, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219369001 NALTRINDOLE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219369005 NALTRINDOLE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219369010 NALTRINDOLE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
521105780 n-AMYL ALCOHOL, 99.5% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215576932 Naphazoline Hydrochloride 300 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215172680 Naphthalene 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
252039601 NAPHTHALENE- D8 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

521448050
NAPHTHALENE-1,3,6-TRISULFONIC ACID, Na, 
TECH, HYDRATE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219984350 Naphthol AS-BI phosphate 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219984380 Naphthol AS-BI phosphate 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219984390 Naphthol AS-BI phosphate 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219984391 Naphthol AS-BI phosphate 1000 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219984394 Naphthol AS-BI phosphate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210242020 NAPHTHOL AS-D ACETATE 20 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2102424.1 Naphthol AS-D chloroacetate 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2102424.2 Naphthol AS-D chloroacetate 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2102424.5 Naphthol AS-D chloroacetate 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210242401 Naphthol AS-D chloroacetate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218370505 Naphthomycin B 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210240901 NAPHTHORESORCINOL, ~95% 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210240905 NAPHTHORESORCINOL, ~95% 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210240910 NAPHTHORESORCINOL, ~95% 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219024701 Naproxen 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219024705 Naproxen 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219024725 Naproxen 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219024750 Naproxen 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218368601 Nargenicin A1 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218368605 Nargenicin A1 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210243001 NARINGENIN, 95% 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210243005 NARINGENIN, 95% 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210243010 NARINGENIN, 95% 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218316925 Naringin, NeuroPure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218316980 Naringin, NeuroPure 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218079705 Nateglinide, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218079725 Nateglinide, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218309601 Navitoclax, NeuroPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218309605 Navitoclax, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
522783883 N-BENZYLIDENE ISOPROPYLAMINE 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218326101 N-Benzylnaltrindole HCl 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218326105 N-Benzylnaltrindole HCl 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219594501 NBQX 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219594505 NBQX 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210115294 N-Bromosuccinimide 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219400125 N-Butanol 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219400191 N-Butanol 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390205 N-Butanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390225 N-Butanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390110 N-Butanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390150 N-Butanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
522031801 n-BUTYL BIGUANIDE HCl 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210116980 N-Butyric Acid 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
520980450 n-CAPRIC ACID 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210125005 N-CBZ-GLYCINE-p-NITROPHENYL ESTER 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210022575 N-CBZ-L-METHIONINE 75 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210020381 N-CBZ-L-tyrosine 150 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210555615 N-CHLOROACETYLSUCCINIMIDE 15 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215065896 N-CHLOROSUCCINIMIDE 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219512380 N-Decane 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219512390 N-Decane 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219512396 N-Decane 2.5 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
230005103 N-Decane 6 X 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

230005106 N-Decane 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

218390510 N-Decanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390550 N-Decanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390305 N-Decanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390350 N-Decanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215248396 N-Decyl-β-D-glucopyranoside 2.5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219515825 N-Dodecane 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219515880 N-Dodecane 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219515890 N-Dodecane 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219515891 N-Dodecane 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390610 N-Dodecanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390650 N-Dodecanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218390405 N-Dodecanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390450 N-Dodecanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218394501 n-Dodecyl-alpha-D-maltoside (high purity) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218394505 n-Dodecyl-alpha-D-maltoside (high purity) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218394525 n-Dodecyl-alpha-D-maltoside (high purity) 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4811040 n-Dodecyl-alpha-D-maltoside (high purity) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4811041 n-Dodecyl-alpha-D-maltoside (high purity) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4811042 n-Dodecyl-alpha-D-maltoside (high purity) 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218394301 n-Dodecyl-beta-D-maltoside (high purity) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218394325 n-Dodecyl-beta-D-maltoside (high purity) 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823401 n-Dodecyl-beta-D-maltoside (high purity) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823402 n-Dodecyl-beta-D-maltoside (high purity) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823403 n-Dodecyl-beta-D-maltoside (high purity) 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218394305 n-Dodecyl-beta-D-maltoside, ultrapure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215248480 N-Dodecyl-β-D-glucopyranoside 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215248483 N-Dodecyl-β-D-glucopyranoside 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215248491 N-Dodecyl-β-D-glucopyranoside 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183720.5 Nebularine (high purity) 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218372001 Nebularine (high purity) 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218317001 Necrosis Inhibitor (IM-54) 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218317005 Necrosis Inhibitor (IM-54) 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218317105 Necrostatin-1 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218317125 Necrostatin-1 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218384705 Necrostatin-1 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218384725 Necrostatin-1 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218350305 Necrostatin-5 (Nec-5) 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218350325 Necrostatin-5 (Nec-5) 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218350605 Necrostatin-7 (Nec-7) 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218350625 Necrostatin-7 (Nec-7) 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218309750 Nefiracetam 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218309780 Nefiracetam 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215580381 Nefopam 150 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218309805 Nelfinavir Mesylate, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218309810 Nelfinavir Mesylate, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
7594385 NEO TSH BLOOD SPOT CONTROLS 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

7599385
NEO TSH/T4/17OHP BLOOD SPOT 
CONTROLS EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

7599338
NEO TSH/T4/17OHP BLOOD SPOT 
STANDARDS EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

210243580 Neocuproine HCl 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215581380 Neohesperidin 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219453301 Neomycin sulfate, phytopure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219453305 Neomycin sulfate, phytopure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219453310 Neomycin sulfate, phytopure 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219453325 Neomycin sulfate, phytopure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219453380 Neomycin sulfate, phytopure 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218061001 Neomycin sulfate, USP 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218061005 Neomycin sulfate, USP 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218061010 Neomycin sulfate, USP 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218061025 Neomycin sulfate, USP 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218061080 Neomycin sulfate, USP 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
7571692 Neonatal 17OHP Color Developer 30 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
7571694 NEONATAL 17OHP COLOR DEVELOPER 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
7571654 NEONATAL 17OHP STOPPING SOLUTION 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
7590303 Neonatal T4 (Thyroxine) EIA Kit 2 PLATES Inquire 18% 38029011 

7590302
NEONATAL T4 EIA 1 PLATE KIT (96 Wells per 
Plate) 1 PLATE Inquire 18% 38029011 

7590306 Neonatal T496 wells per plate 10 PLATES Inquire 18% 38029011 
215361110 NEOPTERIN 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215361115 NEOPTERIN 15 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215361125 NEOPTERIN 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210243401 NEOPYRITHIAMINE, ~95% 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210243405 NEOPYRITHIAMINE, ~95% 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210243410 NEOPYRITHIAMINE, ~95% 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215355395 NEOSTIGMINE BROMIDE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218340601 Neoxaline 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218340605 Neoxaline 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390705 N-Ethanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390725 N-Ethanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390805 N-Ethanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218390825 N-Ethanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215892101 N-ETHYLDEOXYNOJIRIMYCIN 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215892105 N-ETHYLDEOXYNOJIRIMYCIN 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
520685780 N-ETHYL-m-TOLUIDINE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215384601 Neuraminidase 1 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
215384605 Neuraminidase 5 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
215173805 Neuraminidase, ≥50 U/mg solid 5 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
215173810 Neuraminidase, ≥50 U/mg solid 10 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
8771092 Neurofilament 68 kDa, purified 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215315101 Neuromedin B 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215174025 Neurotensin 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
11MEMN0012 NEUTRAL MEMB DISK (50X132MM) 50 DISKS Inquire 18% 38029011 
11MEMN0011 NEUTRAL MEMB DISK (50X82MM) 50 DISKS Inquire 18% 38029011 
210243825 Neutral red 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210243883 Neutral red 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210243891 Neutral red 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
91691154 NEUTRAL RED SOLUTION (500 ML) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
91691149 Neutral Red Solution, 1:300 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215582325 New Fuchsin 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215582380 New Fuchsin 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
092912654 Newborn Calf Serum (Sterile Filtered) 500 ML 8500 18% 38029011 
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092912726
Newborn Calf Serum Sterile Filtered, 9CFR 
Tested New Zealand Origin 1000 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

092912126
Newborn Calf Serum Sterile Filtered, 
Australia Origin 1000 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

092912154
Newborn Calf Serum Sterile Filtered, 
Australia Origin 500 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

092912954
Newborn Calf Serum Sterile Filtered,Heat 
Inactivated, New Ze 500 ML 10500 18%

38029011 

092912754
Newborn Calf Serum Sterile Filtered,New 
Zealand Origin 500 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

218360901 Nexturastat A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218360905 Nexturastat A 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218361001 Nexturastat B 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218361005 Nexturastat B 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218340701 NG 012 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218340705 NG 012 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219366115 NG-HYDROXY-L-ARGININE 15 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

210181305
N-GLUTARYL-L-PHENYLALANINE-p-
NITROANILIDE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215140650 N-Glycosidase F 50 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
215547005 NG-METHYL-L-ARGININE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215547025 NG-METHYL-L-ARGININE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215547080 NG-METHYL-L-ARGININE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215732380 N-Heptane 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

215732391 N-Heptane 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

218392310 N-Heptanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218392350 N-Heptanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218392005 N-Heptanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218392050 N-Heptanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215734425 N-Hexacosane 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219521880 N-Hexadecane 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

219521890 N-Hexadecane 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

219521891 N-Hexadecane 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

218392410 N-Hexadecanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218392450 N-Hexadecanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218392110 N-Hexadecanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218392150 N-Hexadecanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219522080 N-Hexane 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

219522083 N-Hexane 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

219522090 N-Hexane 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

219522091 N-Hexane 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

2300122.5 N-Hexane 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
230012203 N-Hexane 6 X 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

218392225 N-Hexanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218392250 N-Hexanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215893140 N-HEXANOYL-D-SPHINGOSINE 40 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218391910 N-Hexanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218391950 N-Hexanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215130796 N-Hydroxyphthalimide 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210201891 N-Hydroxysuccinimide 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296041510 NIACIN CONTROL DIET 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296041520 NIACIN CONTROL DIET 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296041550 NIACIN CONTROL DIET 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296041610 NIACIN CONTROL DIET 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296041620 NIACIN CONTROL DIET 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296041650 NIACIN CONTROL DIET 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296015610 NIACIN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296015620 NIACIN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296015650 NIACIN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296015710 NIACIN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296015720 NIACIN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296015750 NIACIN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
02FC013480 Niacin, meets EP 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
02FC017280 Niacin, meets USP 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219471291 NIACINAMIDE 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210244780 NIACINAMIDE, 98-100% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210244790 NIACINAMIDE, 98-100% 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210244791 NIACINAMIDE, 98-100% 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210244794 NIACINAMIDE, 98-100% 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02FC008480 Niacinamide, meets EP 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219024405 NICARDIPINE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219024410 NICARDIPINE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219024401 Nicardipine hydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215582401 NICERGOLINE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215582405 NICERGOLINE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215582480 NICERGOLINE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215582590 Nickel Chloride Hexahydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215582591 Nickel Chloride Hexahydrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219471380 Nickel chloride, hexahydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219471390 Nickel chloride, hexahydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219471391 Nickel chloride, hexahydrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

522219480
Nickel, powder, NLT 99%, 100 mesh, NLT 
99% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215582750 Niclosamide 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215582780 Niclosamide 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215582783 Niclosamide 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183866.1 Niclosamide 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218386601 Niclosamide 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218360725 Niclosamide . ethanolamine 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218079805 Nicorandil, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218079825 Nicorandil, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218399180 Nicotinamide riboside chloride 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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219067105 Nicotine 5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219067125 Nicotine 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215355483 Nicotine bitartrate dihydrate 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215355491 Nicotine bitartrate dihydrate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
521149910 Nicotine bitartrate, dihydrate 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215174350 NIFEDIPINE 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218082301 Niflumic acid, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218082305 Niflumic acid, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215583310 Nifuroxazide 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215583350 Nifuroxazide 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215583484 NIFUROXIME 400 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218331905 Nigericin . sodium salt 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218331925 Nigericin . sodium salt 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219534505 Nigericin Sodium Salt 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219534510 Nigericin Sodium Salt 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219534550 Nigericin Sodium Salt 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219459325 Nigrosin 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219459380 Nigrosin 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215264581 NILE BLUE A 150 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215174410 Nile red 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215174450 Nile red 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215174483 Nile red 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215174490 Nile red 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218088910 Nilotinib, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218088925 Nilotinib, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218088980 Nilotinib, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210245090 Ninhydrin, monohydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
520850605 N-IODOSUCCINIMIDE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215506875 N-Iodosuccinimide cryst 75 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219534680 NIPECOTIC ACID 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215583905 Nisin 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215583925 Nisin 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219369405 Nisoxetine 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219369425 Nisoxetine 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215978983 NITRENDIPINE 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215174591 Nitrilotriacetic acid 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215255180 Nitrilotriacetic Acid, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215255190 Nitrilotriacetic Acid, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215255191 Nitrilotriacetic Acid, ACS 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215585190 Nitrobenzene 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215585191 Nitrobenzene 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822621 Nitrocellulose Stripping Buffer (10X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822622 Nitrocellulose Stripping Buffer (10X) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215588125 Nitrofurantoin 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215588180 Nitrofurantoin 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215588183 Nitrofurantoin 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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4810912 N-Lauroylsarcosine sodium salt 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4810914 N-Lauroylsarcosine sodium salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4810919 N-Lauroylsarcosine sodium salt 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219400883
N-Lauroylsarcosine Sodium Salt, molecular 
biology reagent 250 G 15073 18% 38029011 

0219400880
N-Lauroylsarcosine Sodium Salt, molecular 
biology reagent 100 G 8168 18% 38029011 

0219400850
N-Lauroylsarcosine Sodium Salt, molecular 
biology reagent 50 G 6226 18% 38029011 

219011050 N-Lauroylsarcosine, ~95% 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219011080 N-Lauroylsarcosine, ~95% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219011090 N-Lauroylsarcosine, ~95% 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219400950 N-Lauroylsarcosine, sodium salt 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219400980 N-Lauroylsarcosine, sodium salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219400990 N-Lauroylsarcosine, sodium salt 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219028950 N-Lauroylsarcosine, sodium salt 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219028980 N-Lauroylsarcosine, sodium salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219028990 N-Lauroylsarcosine, sodium salt 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215567415 N-METHYL-bis-(TRI-FLUOROACETAMIDE) 15 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215367291 N-METHYL-D-ASPARTIC ACID 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219150690 N-Methyl-D-glucamine 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219150691 N-Methyl-D-glucamine 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215570396 N-METHYL-DL-VALINE 2.5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215365825 N-METHYLDOPAMINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215365850 N-METHYLDOPAMINE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215365880 N-METHYLDOPAMINE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215554983 N-Methylformamide 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215554991 N-Methylformamide 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2102325.2 N-Methylindoxyl acetate 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210232501 N-Methylindoxyl acetate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210232505 N-Methylindoxyl acetate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215555583 N-METHYL-L-GLUTAMIC ACID 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215555591 N-METHYL-L-GLUTAMIC ACID 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210223550 N-METHYLMALEIMIDE 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215166483 N-Methylmorpholine 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215166490 N-Methylmorpholine 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

215567505
N-Methyl-N-(trimethylsilyl)-
trifluoroacetamide 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215567525
N-Methyl-N-(trimethylsilyl)-
trifluoroacetamide 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

218316605 N-Methylphenethylamine 5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
218316625 N-Methylphenethylamine 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
218397505 N-Nitrosodiethylamine (NDEA) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218397405 N-Nitrosodimethylamine (NDMA) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215593291 n-NONACOSANE 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215982040 NOC-5 40 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218340301 Nocardamine 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218340305 Nocardamine 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215240505 Nocodazole 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215240510 Nocodazole 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215240525 Nocodazole 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215240550 Nocodazole 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218089005 Nocodazole, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218089010 Nocodazole, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218089050 Nocodazole, NeuroPure 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215596484 n-OCTACOSANE 400 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218392805 N-Octanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218392850 N-Octanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218394010 N-Octanyol-DL-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218394050 N-Octanyol-DL-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218394401
n-Octyl-beta-D-thioglucopyranoside (high 
purity) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

218394405
n-Octyl-beta-D-thioglucopyranoside (high 
purity) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

4823411
n-Octyl-beta-D-thioglucopyranoside (high 
purity) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

4823412
n-Octyl-beta-D-thioglucopyranoside (high 
purity) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

2150054.2 N-Octyl-β-D-glucopyranoside 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2150054.5 N-Octyl-β-D-glucopyranoside 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215005401 N-Octyl-β-D-glucopyranoside 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215005405 N-Octyl-β-D-glucopyranoside 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215005410 N-Octyl-β-D-glucopyranoside 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215005425 N-Octyl-β-D-glucopyranoside 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215838090 Nodularin 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219369910 NOMIFENSINE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219369925 NOMIFENSINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219369980 NOMIFENSINE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

91681049
Non-essential amino acids for Minimum 
Essential Medium Eagle 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

11RIST1315A Nonidet P-40 (substitute) 5 ML 2303 18% 38029011 

218326005
nor-Binaltorphimine Dihydrochloride, 
NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218326025
nor-Binaltorphimine Dihydrochloride, 
NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215594490 Nordihydroguaiaretic acid 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215594491 Nordihydroguaiaretic acid 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215594494 Nordihydroguaiaretic acid 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215594683 Norethindrone 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215594691 Norethindrone 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215594694 Norethindrone 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215897005 NORFENTANYL 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

Price List 2025 235



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
215897010 NORFENTANYL 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215594905 Norfloxacin 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215594925 Norfloxacin 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215595180 Norharmane 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215595190 Norharmane 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
8980641 Normal antibody diluent 125 ML Inquire 5% 30021019
8642941 Normal Rat Serum 10 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

215355583 Nortriptyline hydrochloride 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215355591 Nortriptyline hydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215355601
NORTRIPTYLINE METABOLITE,(±)-E-10-
HYDROXYLATED 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215355602
NORTRIPTYLINE METABOLITE,(±)-E-10-
HYDROXYLATED 2 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215595701 Novobiocin, sodium salt 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215595705 Novobiocin, sodium salt 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215595725 Novobiocin, sodium salt 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215595780 Novobiocin, sodium salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823211 NP-40 Lysis Buffer 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823212 NP-40 Lysis Buffer 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823221 NP-40 Lysis Buffer (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823222 NP-40 Lysis Buffer (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823251 NP-40 Lysis Buffer with Glycerol (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823252 NP-40 Lysis Buffer with Glycerol (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823231 NP-40 Lysis Buffer, High Salt 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823232 NP-40 Lysis Buffer, High Salt 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823241 NP-40 Lysis Buffer, Low Salt 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823242 NP-40 Lysis Buffer, Low Salt 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
2193703.5 N-PHENYLANTHRANILIC ACID 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219370301 N-PHENYLANTHRANILIC ACID 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218082405 NPPB, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218082425 NPPB, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
230017516 n-Propyl alcohol 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

210274750 N-Propyl gallate 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210274780 N-Propyl gallate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210274790 N-Propyl gallate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
521838580 n-PROPYL PROPIONATE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215195894 N-Propyl-p-Hydroxybenzoate 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218355501 NSC697923 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218355505 NSC697923 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218355525 NSC697923 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215279981 N-t-BOC-MET-LEU-PHE 150 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215276005 N-T-BOC-Phe-Leu-Phe-Leu-Phe 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215276025 N-T-BOC-Phe-Leu-Phe-Leu-Phe 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215268210 N-t-BUTYL-α-PHENYLNITRONE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218394210 N-Tetradecanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218394250 N-Tetradecanoyl-DL-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218394110 N-Tetradecanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218394150 N-Tetradecanoyl-L-homoserine lactone 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215699491 N-Tridecane 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
215217225 N-trimethylsilylimidazole 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215217280 N-trimethylsilylimidazole 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
218348601 NU6102 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218348605 NU6102 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218055501 Nuclease P1 500 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 

112461450 Nuc-Off Nucleases and DNA Removal Spray 450 mL 24562 18%
38029011 

112461451
Nuc-Off Nucleases and DNA Removal Spray 
(Refill, without spray bottle) 1.8 L (450 mL x 4) 83168 18%

38029011 

112461100
Nuc-Off Nucleases and DNA Removal Spray 
(Sample) 100 mL 7004 18%

38029011 

112462450
Nuc-Off Nucleases and Nucleic Acid Removal 
Spray 450 mL 26133 18%

38029011 

112462451
Nuc-Off Nucleases and Nucleic Acid Removal 
Spray (Refill, without spray bottle) 1.8 L (450 mL x 4) 89272 18%

38029011 

112462100
Nuc-Off Nucleases and Nucleic Acid Removal 
Spray (Sample) 100 mL 7275 18%

38029011 

112460450 Nuc-Off Nucleases Removal Spray 450 mL 23354 18% 38029011 

112460451
Nuc-Off Nucleases Removal Spray (Refill, 
without spray bottle) 1.8 L (450 mL x 4) 78472 18%

38029011 

112460100 Nuc-Off Nucleases Removal Spray (Sample) 100 mL 7432 18% 38029011 
215823180 N-Undecane 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215823190 N-Undecane 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
91007917 Nutrient broth 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218360205 NVP-BEZ235 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218360225 NVP-BEZ235 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215596301 NYLIDRIN 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215596305 NYLIDRIN 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215596310 NYLIDRIN 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215596325 NYLIDRIN 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

11MEMP0003
Nylon membrane for blotting, 0.22 x 0.22 m 
sheets 5 SHEETS Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822631 Nylon Membrane Stripping Buffer (10X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822632 Nylon Membrane Stripping Buffer (10X) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
11MEMN0001 Nylon membrane, neutral, 3 x 0.3 m roll 1 ROLL Inquire 18% 38029011 
11MEMP0002 Nylon membrane, positive, 3 x 0.2 m roll 1 ROLL Inquire 18% 38029011 
11MEMP0001 Nylon membrane, positive, 3 x 0.3 m roll 1 ROLL Inquire 18% 38029011 
2194534.5 Nystatin, phytopure 500 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219453405 Nystatin, phytopure 5 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219453425 Nystatin, phytopure 25 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
8820225 NZ Bovine Fibrinogen, 90% Clottable 100 G 456400 18% 38029011 
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8820226 NZ Bovine Fibrinogen, 90% Clottable 50 G 165004 18% 38029011 

8820224 NZ Bovine Fibrinogen, 90% Clottable 5 G 42450 18% 38029011 

8641402 NZ Bovine IgG 10 G NA for India 18% 38029011 

0218053990 NZ Bovine Thrombin, High Specific Activity 500 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218053980 NZ Bovine Thrombin, High Specific Activity 100 KU 250875 18% 38029011 

0218053925 NZ Bovine Thrombin, High Specific Activity 25 KU 85075 18% 38029011 

0218053910 NZ Bovine Thrombin, High Specific Activity 10 KU 34030 18% 38029011 

0218053905 NZ Bovine Thrombin, High Specific Activity 5 KU 18504 18% 38029011 

0215233491 NZ Bovine Transferrin (Apo), Heat Treated 1 G 80456 18% 38029011 

0215233490 NZ Bovine Transferrin (Apo), Heat Treated 500 MG 45674 18% 38029011 

0215233480 NZ Bovine Transferrin (Apo), Heat Treated 100 MG 15340 18% 38029011 

0215233591 NZ Bovine Transferrin (Holo), Heat Treated 1 G 82456 18%
38029011 

0215233590 NZ Bovine Transferrin (Holo), Heat Treated 500 MG 46674 18%
38029011 

0215233580 NZ Bovine Transferrin (Holo), Heat Treated 100 MG 16500 18%
38029011 

113004031 NZCYM broth, capsules 1 KG 65953 18% 38029011 

113004522 NZCYM TOP AGAR (POWDER) 454 G 19837 18% 38029011 
113007022 NZY-Harvard broth 454 G 19765 18% 38029011 

113005022 NZYM BROTH (POWDER) 454 G 20976 18% 38029011 

113005032 NZYM BROTH (POWDER) 1 KG 18148 18% 38029011 

215757140 N-α, N-ε-DIACETYL-LYS-D-ALA-D-ALA 40 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210008275 N-α-BENZOYL-L-ARGININE 75 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215482925
N-α-Benzoyl-L-arginine p-nitroanilide 
hydrochloride 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215482980
N-α-Benzoyl-L-arginine p-nitroanilide 
hydrochloride 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215482983
N-α-Benzoyl-L-arginine p-nitroanilide 
hydrochloride 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

210308601 N-α-p-Tosyl-L-Arginine methyl ester 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210308625 N-α-p-Tosyl-L-Arginine methyl ester 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210106250 N-α-t-Boc-L-alanine-p-nitrophenyl ester 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215048175 N-α-t-BOC-L-ARGININE 75 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2150235.2 N-ε-Acetyl-L-lysine 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215023501 N-ε-Acetyl-L-lysine 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215023505 N-ε-Acetyl-L-lysine 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215557825 N-ω-METHYL-5-HYDROXYTRYPTAMINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215557880 N-ω-METHYL-5-HYDROXYTRYPTAMINE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215557890 N-ω-METHYL-5-HYDROXYTRYPTAMINE 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210250301 N-ω-NITRO-L-ARGININE 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210250305 N-ω-NITRO-L-ARGININE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210250310 N-ω-NITRO-L-ARGININE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215584605
N-ω-Nitro-L-arginine methyl ester 
hydrochloride 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215584610
N-ω-Nitro-L-arginine methyl ester 
hydrochloride 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215584625
N-ω-Nitro-L-arginine methyl ester 
hydrochloride 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

218083210 O6-Benzylguanine,  NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218083250 O6-Benzylguanine,  NeuroPure 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215906290 O-ACETYL-L-CARNITINE CHLORIDE 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215906294 O-ACETYL-L-CARNITINE CHLORIDE 5000 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219355825 OAT BRAN 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219355883 OAT BRAN 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219355891 OAT BRAN 1 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
218309905 Obatoclax Mesylate, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218309910 Obatoclax Mesylate, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218371401 Obscurolide A1 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218371405 Obscurolide A1 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183581.2 OCH 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218358101 OCH 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215061505 o-Chlorofluorobenzene 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215061525 o-Chlorofluorobenzene 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215072350 O-Cresolphthalein complexone 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219370110 OCTOCLOTHEPIN 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219370150 OCTOCLOTHEPIN 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215598001 Octyl sulfate, sodium salt 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215598005 Octyl sulfate, sodium salt 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215598025 Octyl sulfate, sodium salt 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215248695 Octyl-beta-D-thioglucopyranside 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215919005 OCTYLONIUM BROMIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215919010 OCTYLONIUM BROMIDE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215919025 OCTYLONIUM BROMIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210153601 o-Dianisidine 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210153605 o-Dianisidine 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210153625 o-Dianisidine 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219370210 ODQ 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219370250 ODQ 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219901805 Ofloxacin 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215598491 OIL RED O 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219351480 OKADAIC ACID 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380725 Okadaic acid (high purity) 25 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380780 Okadaic acid (high purity) 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218333825 Okadaic acid . ammonium salt  (high purity) 25 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218333880 Okadaic acid . ammonium salt  (high purity) 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380825 Okadaic acid . potassium salt  (high purity) 25 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380880 Okadaic acid . potassium salt  (high purity) 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380925 Okadaic acid . sodium salt  (high purity) 25 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218380980 Okadaic acid . sodium salt  (high purity) 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215897310 OKADAIC ACID POTASSIUM SALT 10 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215897325 OKADAIC ACID POTASSIUM SALT 25 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215897350 OKADAIC ACID POTASSIUM SALT 50 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215897380 OKADAIC ACID POTASSIUM SALT 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215897480 Okadaic acid, sodium salt 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215838550 OKADAOL 50 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215838580 OKADAOL 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310005 Olaparib, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310010 Olaparib, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310080 Olaparib, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219593615 OLEAMIDE 15 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215398180 Oleanolic acid 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215398190 Oleanolic acid 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178101 Oleic Acid 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219535795 OLEIC ACID BUTYL ESTER 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210233794 OLEIC ACID METHYL ESTER 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178105 Oleic acid, ≥99% 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178125 Oleic acid, ≥99% 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219471725 Oleic Acid, cell culture reagent 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219471750 Oleic Acid, cell culture reagent 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210250090 Oleic acid, Practical Grade 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210250091 Oleic acid, Practical Grade 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210090401 Oleoyl coenzyme A, dipotassium salt 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210090405 Oleoyl coenzyme A, dipotassium salt 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210090410 Oleoyl coenzyme A, dipotassium salt 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210090450 Oleoyl coenzyme A, dipotassium salt 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215599690 Oleyl alcohol 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215599691 Oleyl alcohol 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215599694 Oleyl alcohol 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178601 Oligomycin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178605 Oligomycin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178610 Oligomycin 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178625 Oligomycin 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178301 OLIGOMYCIN A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178305 OLIGOMYCIN A 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178401 OLIGOMYCIN B 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178501 OLIGOMYCIN C 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178505 OLIGOMYCIN C 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210250280 Olive oil 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
210250290 Olive oil 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215980525 OLOMOUCINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218341001 OM173-alphaA 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218341005 OM173-alphaA 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215870202 ONCOSTATIN M 2 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215870210 ONCOSTATIN M 10 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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219577325 ONCOSTATIN M 25 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

08X100002
OneStep Western Blocker and Signal 
Enhancer (Protein-Free) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

2102473.5 o-Nitrophenyl-β-D-galactopyranoside 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210247301 o-Nitrophenyl-β-D-galactopyranoside 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210247305 o-Nitrophenyl-β-D-galactopyranoside 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210247325 o-Nitrophenyl-β-D-galactopyranoside 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215182850 o-Phenylenediamine 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215182883 o-Phenylenediamine 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
522555780 o-Phenylphenol, sodium salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215963601 OPHIOBOLIN A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183434.1 Ophiobolin A 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218343401 Ophiobolin A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210264801 o-Phthalaldehyde 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210264805 o-Phthalaldehyde 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210264810 o-Phthalaldehyde 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210264825 o-Phthalaldehyde 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210264880 o-Phthalaldehyde 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218328925 Opipramol Dihydrochloride 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218328980 Opipramol Dihydrochloride 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296020210 OPOSSUM DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296020220 OPOSSUM DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296020250 OPOSSUM DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296020310 OPOSSUM DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296020320 OPOSSUM DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296020350 OPOSSUM DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
115063010 Orange Caps 5000 EACH 126652 18% 38029011 

115063005 Orange Caps 1000 EACH 26135 18% 38029011 

115063002 Orange Caps 500 EACH 13070 18% 38029011 

115063001 Orange Caps 100 EACH 2648 18% 38029011 

4822141 Orange G loading dye (6X), glycerol based 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822142 Orange G loading dye (6X), glycerol based 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178725 Orange G, sodium salt 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215178780 Orange G, sodium salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822161 Orange G/blue loading dye (6X) 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822162 Orange G/blue loading dye (6X) 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822151 Orange G/blue tracking dye (6X) 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822152 Orange G/blue tracking dye (6X) 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210250605 Orcinol, monohydrate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210250610 Orcinol, monohydrate 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210250650 Orcinol, monohydrate 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215599796 ORIGANUM OIL 2.5 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218380650 Orlistat 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218380683 Orlistat 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218317525 Orlistat, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218317580 Orlistat, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0218317605 Ornidazole, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218317625 Ornidazole, NeuroPure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215179010 OROTIC ACID 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215600096 Orotic Acid Monopotassium Salt 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210250880 Orotic acid, monohydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210250890 Orotic acid, monohydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210250891 Orotic acid, monohydrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219552491 o-TOLIDINE 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210254101 OUABAIN 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210254105 OUABAIN 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210254125 OUABAIN 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
08642781 Ouchterlony Plates 5/PACK Inquire 18% 38029011 
08950512 Ovalbumin, 5x crystallized 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218094001 Oxacillin, sodium salt, phytopure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218094005 Oxacillin, sodium salt, phytopure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215255280 Oxalic Acid Dihydrate, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215255290 Oxalic Acid Dihydrate, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218385805 Oxaliplatin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218385825 Oxaliplatin 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218385880 Oxaliplatin 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218310180 Oxaliplatin, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218310183 Oxaliplatin, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218317780 Oxaliplatin, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218317783 Oxaliplatin, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218324405 Oxaprozin, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180852.1 Oxibendazole, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180852.3 Oxibendazole, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180853.2 Oxiconazole Nitrate, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180853.6 Oxiconazole Nitrate, NeuroPure 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215361025 OXOTREMORINE METHIODIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215361050 OXOTREMORINE METHIODIDE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215361080 OXOTREMORINE METHIODIDE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215360925 OXOTREMORINE SESQUIFUMARATE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219025505 OXYMETAZOLINE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219025510 OXYMETAZOLINE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219025525 OXYMETAZOLINE 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219025580 OXYMETAZOLINE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215179481 Oxytetracycline 150 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215014510 Oxytetracycline hydrochloride 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215014550 Oxytetracycline hydrochloride 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215014580 Oxytetracycline hydrochloride 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210042640 Oxythiamine Hydrochloride 40 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219353201 Paclitaxel 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219353205 Paclitaxel 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219353225 Paclitaxel 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219353280 Paclitaxel 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0218380401 Paclitaxel 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218380405 Paclitaxel 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218380425 Paclitaxel 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218380480 Paclitaxel 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219401696 PAGE SOLUTION FOR DNA SEQUENCING 2500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210255250 PALATINOSE 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218339301 Palitantin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218366201 Palmarumycin C3 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218366205 Palmarumycin C3 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218365801 Palmarumycin C3-5,8-quinone 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218365805 Palmarumycin C3-5,8-quinone 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215603294 PALMITELAIDIC ACID METHYL ESTER 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210091001 Palmitic acid methyl ester 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210091005 Palmitic acid methyl ester 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215604196 PALMITIC ACID PALMITYL ESTER 2.5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210255380 Palmitic acid, , ~95% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210090510 Palmitic acid, ≥99% 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210090580 Palmitic acid, ≥99% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210090583 Palmitic acid, ≥99% 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215604480 Palmitoleic Acid 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215604490 Palmitoleic Acid 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215604491 Palmitoleic Acid 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215604890 Palmitoleic Acid Methyl Ester 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215604891 Palmitoleic Acid Methyl Ester 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215897610 PALYTOXIN 10 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218347402 Pam3Cys-Ser-(Lys)4 . trihydrochloride 2 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210256901 p-Aminobenzoic Acid 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210256925 p-Aminobenzoic Acid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210256980 p-Aminobenzoic Acid 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210256990 p-Aminobenzoic Acid 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219461901 p-Aminobenzoic acid 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219461905 p-Aminobenzoic acid 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219461925 p-Aminobenzoic acid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219461980 p-Aminobenzoic acid 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215364901 p-AMINOCLONIDINE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215364905 p-AMINOCLONIDINE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215364910 p-AMINOCLONIDINE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215364925 p-AMINOCLONIDINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210257081 p-AMINOHIPPURIC ACID 150 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210257325 p-Aminosalicylic acid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215036725 p-Aminosalicylic Acid Sodium Salt Dihydrate 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215036790 p-Aminosalicylic Acid Sodium Salt Dihydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219397520 Pancreatin 4x, USP 20 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219397580 Pancreatin 4x, USP 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0219397590 Pancreatin 4x, USP 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219397625 Pancreatin 8x 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219397680 Pancreatin 8x 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219397690 Pancreatin 8x 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210255720 Pancreatin, USP 20 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210255780 Pancreatin, USP 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210255790 Pancreatin, USP 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210255791 Pancreatin, USP 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215605310 Pancuronium Bromide 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215605350 Pancuronium Bromide 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215605380 Pancuronium Bromide 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215605383 Pancuronium Bromide 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296021710 PANTOTHENIC ACID CONTROL DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021720 PANTOTHENIC ACID CONTROL DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021750 PANTOTHENIC ACID CONTROL DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021810 PANTOTHENIC ACID CONTROL DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021820 PANTOTHENIC ACID CONTROL DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021850 PANTOTHENIC ACID CONTROL DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021510 PANTOTHENIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021520 PANTOTHENIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021550 PANTOTHENIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021610 PANTOTHENIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021620 PANTOTHENIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296021650 PANTOTHENIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296015850
PANTOTHENIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET, 
Modified 50 KG 74208 18% 38029011 

0296015820
PANTOTHENIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET, 
Modified 20 KG 29684 18% 38029011 

0296015810
PANTOTHENIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET, 
Modified 10 KG 14844 18% 38029011 

0296015910
PANTOTHENIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET, 
Modified 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296015920
PANTOTHENIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET, 
Modified 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296015950
PANTOTHENIC ACID DEFICIENT DIET, 
Modified 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0210092491 PAPAIN 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210092125 Papain, ≥10 units/mg protein 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210092150 Papain, ≥10 units/mg protein 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210092180 Papain, ≥10 units/mg protein 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210092190 Papain, ≥10 units/mg protein 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210092191 Papain, ≥10 units/mg protein 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210256680 Papain, technical grade, >1750 USP U/mg 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210256683 Papain, technical grade, >1750 USP U/mg 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210256690 Papain, technical grade, >1750 USP U/mg 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0210256691 Papain, technical grade, >1750 USP U/mg 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0218382201 Papaverine . hydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218382205 Papaverine . hydrochloride 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219026105 Papaverine HCl 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219026125 Papaverine HCl 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219026180 Papaverine HCl 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218354101 Paprotrain 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02183722.5 Papyracillic acid A 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218372201 Papyracillic acid A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02150146.5 Paraformaldehyde 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215014601 Paraformaldehyde 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219998320
Paraformaldehyde, 16% aqueous solution, 
methanol free 2 X 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219998380
Paraformaldehyde, 16% aqueous solution, 
methanol free 10 X 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215180081 Pararosaniline 150 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219536510 PARAROSANILINE ACETATE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218324525 Parecoxib, Sodium salt 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218324580 Parecoxib, Sodium salt 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296029710 PARENTERAL HYPERALIMENTATION FLUID 10 L Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296029720 PARENTERAL HYPERALIMENTATION FLUID 20 L Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296029750 PARENTERAL HYPERALIMENTATION FLUID 50 L Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0219536601 PARGYLINE 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219536605 PARGYLINE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215605601 Paromomycin sulfate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215605605 Paromomycin sulfate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215605625 Paromomycin sulfate 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219453501 Paromomycin Sulfate, cell culture reagent 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219453505 Paromomycin Sulfate, cell culture reagent 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215998810 Parthenolide 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215998850 Parthenolide 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215998883 Parthenolide 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218317825 Parthenolide, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218317880 Parthenolide, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215998902 Patulin 2 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215998905 Patulin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215998910 Patulin 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219394410 PAXILLINE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218381801 Paxilline 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218381805 Paxilline 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180891.1 Pazopanib, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180891.3 Pazopanib, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02180891.6 Pazopanib, NeuroPure 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215832984 p-Benzyloxyaniline 400 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
04821225 PBR322 plasmid 25 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215489080 p-Bromophenol 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215489083 p-Bromophenol 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0215489090 p-Bromophenol 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
11PBS10X03 PBS 10X 5 X 1 L 39700 18% 38029011 
11PBS10X02 PBS 10X 1 L 7736 18% 38029011 
520559680 p-Chlorophenol 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219859481 PCO-400 150 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
521390505 p-Coumaric acid 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210257601 p-Coumaric acid, ≥98% 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210257610 p-Coumaric acid, ≥98% 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

115092125
PCR 8-tube strips, 0.1 mL with flat caps, 
white 125 STRIPS Inquire 18%

38029011 

115091125 PCR 8-tube strips, 0.2 mL with flat caps 125 STRIPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

11EPTQBUF1 PCR Buffer with MgCl2 5 X 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
115090500 PCR tubes, 0.2 mL with attached flat cap 500 TUBES Inquire 18% 38029011 

218351105 PD 150,606 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218351125 PD 150,606 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218330201 PD 150606 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218330205 PD 150606 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310201 PD 173074, NeuroPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310205 PD 173074, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218349201 PD 184,352 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218349205 PD 184,352 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218352601 PD 98,059 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218352605 PD 98,059 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218352610 PD 98,059 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218352650 PD 98,059 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310310 PD 98059, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310325 PD 98059, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215251710 p-Dimethylamino-benzaldehyde 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215251750 p-Dimethylamino-benzaldehyde 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215251780 p-Dimethylamino-benzaldehyde 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215251783 p-Dimethylamino-benzaldehyde 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215096795 p-DIOXANE 10 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

230008104 p-Dioxane 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

230008116 p-Dioxane 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

230008120 p-Dioxane 20 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

290468405 Peanut oil 5 GAL 37779 18% 38029011 
210258780 Pectin 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210258790 Pectin 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210258791 Pectin 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215605780 Pectin from apple 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215605790 Pectin from apple 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215180310 PECTINASE 10 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219897901 Pectinase 1 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219897905 Pectinase 5 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219897910 Pectinase 10 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219897925 Pectinase 25 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
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219897980 Pectinase 100 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
215180425 Pectolyase 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215180480 Pectolyase 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215180483 Pectolyase 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215180491 Pectolyase 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
8320971 Pectolyase Y-23 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
8320972 Pectolyase Y-23 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
8320951 Pectolyase Y-23 (A. japonicus) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
8320952 Pectolyase Y-23 (A. japonicus) 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218331301 Pellitorine 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218331305 Pellitorine 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218331325 Pellitorine 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218397901 Penase, Freeze dried powder, βI 3300 IU 1 VIAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
11PENA1000 Penetratin-Arg peptide 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183375.2 Penicillide 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218337501 Penicillide 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219453601
Penicillin G Potassium Salt, Cell Culture 
Reagent 1 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 

219453610
Penicillin G Potassium Salt, Cell Culture 
Reagent 10 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 

219453625
Penicillin G Potassium Salt, Cell Culture 
Reagent 25 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 

219453680
Penicillin G Potassium Salt, Cell Culture 
Reagent 100 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 

210054891 Penicillin G sodium salt 1000 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219453701 Penicillin G Sodium Salt, cell culture grade 1 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219453710 Penicillin G Sodium Salt, cell culture grade 10 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219453725 Penicillin G Sodium Salt, cell culture grade 25 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219453780 Penicillin G Sodium Salt, cell culture grade 100 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
210054301 Penicillin G, potassium salt 1 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
210054310 Penicillin G, potassium salt 10 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
210054325 Penicillin G, potassium salt 25 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
210054380 Penicillin G, potassium salt 100 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 

091670249
Penicillin Streptomycin 10,000IU/ml and 
10mg/ml) 100X 100ml 5580 18% 38029011 

091670254 Penicillin-Streptomycin 500ml 14819 18% 38029011 
091670246 Penicillin-Streptomycin 20ml 3200 18% 38029011 

91670449
Penicillin-Streptomycin (20,000 IU Pen/mL, 
20,000 ug Strep/m 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

91670454
Penicillin-Streptomycin (20,000 IU Pen/mL, 
20,000 ug Strep/m 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

91670049
Penicillin-Streptomycin (5000 IU/mL, 5 
mg/mL) 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

091674049
Penicllin-Streptomycin-Amphotericin B 
(10,000 IU/ml, 10 mg/ 100 ML 5350 18% 38029011 

219394501 PENITREM A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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091670249 Pen-strep (10000 IU/mL, 10 mg/mL) 100 ML 6060 18% 38029011 
2183764.5 Pentabromopseudilin 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218376401 Pentabromopseudilin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218376405 Pentabromopseudilin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
522090780 Pentachloronitrobenzene 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215606891 Pentachlorophenol 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215607695 PENTADECANOIC ACID ETHYL ESTER 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
521730301 PENTAERYTHRITOL TETRASTEARATE 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
522136701 PENTAFLUOROBENZALDEHYDE 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
230015806 Pentane 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

230016116 PENTANE, HPLC/Spectro Grade 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

215610710 PENTOXIFYLLINE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215610780 PENTOXIFYLLINE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215610783 PENTOXIFYLLINE 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215355201 PENTYLENETETRAZOLE 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215355205 PENTYLENETETRAZOLE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2195367.2 Pepsin, >2,000 U/mg protein 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219536701 Pepsin, >2,000 U/mg protein 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219536705 Pepsin, >2,000 U/mg protein 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219536710 Pepsin, >2,000 U/mg protein 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210259820 Pepsin, 1:10,000 20 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210259850 Pepsin, 1:10,000 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210259880 Pepsin, 1:10,000 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210259890 Pepsin, 1:10,000 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210259891 Pepsin, 1:10,000 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210259925 PEPSIN, 1:15,000, USP / NF 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210259980 PEPSIN, 1:15,000, USP / NF 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210259983 PEPSIN, 1:15,000, USP / NF 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210259991 PEPSIN, 1:15,000, USP / NF 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02FC013301 Pepsin, Porcine, 1:10,000 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219129105 PEPSIN-AGAROSE 5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219536801 Pepstatin A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219536805 Pepstatin A 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219536810 Pepstatin A 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219536825 Pepstatin A 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219536880 Pepstatin A 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219536883 Pepstatin A 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218383805 Pepstatin A 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218383825 Pepstatin A 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218383880 Pepstatin A 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215353025 PEPTIDASE, TBL-1 25 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
215353050 PEPTIDASE, TBL-1 50 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
210480801 Peptone 1 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 
210480805 Peptone 5 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 
210480810 Peptone 10 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 
210480601 Peptone I 1 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 
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210480605 Peptone I 5 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 
210480701 Peptone S 1 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 
210480705 Peptone S 5 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 
210456901 Peptone T 1 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 
210456905 Peptone T 5 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 
114018532 Peptone-Y 1 KG 31520 18% 38029011 

114018522 Peptone-Y 454 G 16057 18% 38029011 

07KTPF2000 Percent Fat Test Kit 1 KIT Inquire 18% 38029011 
219536925 Percoll® 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219536980 Percoll® 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219536990 Percoll® 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
520756310 PERFLUOROTRIBUTYLAMINE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219417683 PERGOLIDE 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2151814.5 PERHEXILINE 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215181401 PERHEXILINE 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215181405 PERHEXILINE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215902980 PERILLIC ACID 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215902990 PERILLIC ACID 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210259525 Periodic acid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210259580 Periodic acid 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210259590 Periodic acid 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218301980 Periodic Acid, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215003781 Peroxidase 150 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
8980631 Peroxidase protective buffer 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

215003805 Peroxidase, ~300 purpurogallin U/mg solid 5 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 

215003810 Peroxidase, ~300 purpurogallin U/mg solid 10 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 

215003825 Peroxidase, ~300 purpurogallin U/mg solid 25 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 

215003850 Peroxidase, ~300 purpurogallin U/mg solid 50 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219537301 Peroxidase, ≥250 U/mg solid 1 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219537305 Peroxidase, ≥250 U/mg solid 5 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219537310 Peroxidase, ≥250 U/mg solid 10 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219537325 Peroxidase, ≥250 U/mg solid 25 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 

855689
Peroxidase-Conjugated Goat Affinity Purified 
Antibody to Rab 2 ML Inquire 5% 30021019

855215
Peroxidase-Conjugated Goat IgG Fraction to 
Human Secretory I 2 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

07KTPR2000 Peroxide Test Kit 1 KIT Inquire 18% 38029011 
215001401 PERTUSSIS TOXIN 50 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215229601 PERTUSSIS TOXIN 50 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215903510 PERTUSSIS TOXIN A PROTOMER 10 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215903401 PERTUSSIS TOXIN B OLIGOMER 40 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218376201 Petasol 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218376205 Petasol 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
115111033 Petri dishes, sterile, 100 mm - 20 mm 20/SLEEVE 3092 18% 38029011 

215611480 Petroselinic acid 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215611490 Petroselinic acid 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215611491 Petroselinic acid 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218360401 PF-2545920 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218360405 PF-2545920 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218360425 PF-2545920 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
520617205 p-FLUOROBENZYL BROMIDE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
520317305 p-FLUORONITROBENZENE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215379710 PHACLOFEN 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215379715 PHACLOFEN 15 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215379725 PHACLOFEN 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215999001 PHALLOIDIN 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215612810 Phe-Arg -β-naphthylamide dihydrochloride 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215612825 Phe-Arg -β-naphthylamide dihydrochloride 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215612850 Phe-Arg -β-naphthylamide dihydrochloride 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215612883 Phe-Arg -β-naphthylamide dihydrochloride 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215980701 Phenamil 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215980705 Phenamil 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210260501 Phenazine 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210260510 Phenazine 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2100956.5 Phenazine ethosulfate, ~95% 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210095601 Phenazine ethosulfate, ~95% 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210095605 Phenazine ethosulfate, ~95% 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210095501 Phenazine methosulfate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210095505 Phenazine methosulfate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210095510 Phenazine methosulfate 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218324650 Phenazone, NeuroPure 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219006401 PHENIRAMINE 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219006405 PHENIRAMINE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219401196 Phenol 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210260984 PHENOL RED 400 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
02FC0031.1 Phenol Red Sodium Salt, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
91690049 Phenol Red, 0.5% Solution 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215255405 Phenol red, ACS 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215255425 Phenol red, ACS 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215255582 PHENOL RED, ACS 200 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210260432 Phenol red, sodium salt 300 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
11PHEN400 Phenol, Saturated Solution, ph 6.6 400 ML 61299 18% 38029011 
4800672 Phenol, Ultra Pure 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4818048 Phenol, ultra pure 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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4818049 Phenol, ultra pure 2 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
116070052 Phenol: Chloroform 45 ML 11946 18% 38029011 

11PHENC400 Phenol:Chloroform Saturated 400 ML 46445 18% 38029011 
210260880 Phenolphthalein, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210260883 Phenolphthalein, ACS 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210260890 Phenolphthalein, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215182183 PHENOXYBENZAMINE 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
521740380 PHENYL ISOCYANATE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219026450 PHENYL ISOTHIOCYANATE 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219026480 PHENYL ISOTHIOCYANATE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219026490 PHENYL ISOTHIOCYANATE 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
5217636.2 Phenyl mercuric Borate 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215620494 PHENYL SALICYLATE 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215614580 Phenylacetaldehyde 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215614590 Phenylacetaldehyde 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
7575385 Phenylalanine/galactose blood 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
215356725 Phenylbutazone 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215356780 Phenylbutazone 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218318005 Phenylethanolamine 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218318025 Phenylethanolamine 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219377510 PHENYLETHYL CAFFEATE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219377525 PHENYLETHYL CAFFEATE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219377550 PHENYLETHYL CAFFEATE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219377580 PHENYLETHYL CAFFEATE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219377610 PHENYLETHYL DIMETHYL CAFFEATE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219377625 PHENYLETHYL DIMETHYL CAFFEATE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219377650 PHENYLETHYL DIMETHYL CAFFEATE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219377680 PHENYLETHYL DIMETHYL CAFFEATE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218332901 Phenylmethylene hydantoin [PMH] 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2195381.2 Phenylmethylsulfonyl fluoride (PMSF) 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219538101 Phenylmethylsulfonyl fluoride (PMSF) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219538105 Phenylmethylsulfonyl fluoride (PMSF) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219538125 Phenylmethylsulfonyl fluoride (PMSF) 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219538180 Phenylmethylsulfonyl fluoride (PMSF) 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4800263 Phenylmethylsulfonyl Fluoride (PMSF) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215619575 Phenylpropiolic acid 75 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215619625 Phenylpropionaldehyde 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215619680 Phenylpropionaldehyde 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
5218473.1 PHENYLTHIOUREA 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2153165.2 PHE-SER-TRP-GLY-ALA-GLU-GLY-GLN-ARG 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2153165.5 PHE-SER-TRP-GLY-ALA-GLU-GLY-GLN-ARG 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215316501 PHE-SER-TRP-GLY-ALA-GLU-GLY-GLN-ARG 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
290284450 PHILLIPS & HART SALT MIXTURE 50 KG 58674 18% 38029011 
290284410 PHILLIPS & HART SALT MIXTURE 10 KG 11734 18% 38029011 
290284402 PHILLIPS & HART SALT MIXTURE 2 KG 2346 18% 38029011 
219867405 PHLEOMYCIN 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218396125 Phloroglucinol, PhytoPure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218396180 Phloroglucinol, PhytoPure 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215264625 PHLOXINE B 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218331801 Phomoxanthone A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218377405 Phomoxanthone A 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219480401
Phorbol 12-myristate 13-acetate, molecular 
biology reagent, 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219480410
Phorbol 12-myristate 13-acetate, molecular 
biology reagent, 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219480425
Phorbol 12-myristate 13-acetate, molecular 
biology reagent, 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215186401 Phorbol-12-myristate-13-acetate 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215186405 Phorbol-12-myristate-13-acetate 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215186410 Phorbol-12-myristate-13-acetate 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215186425 Phorbol-12-myristate-13-acetate 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822641 Phosphatase Buffer 1 (5X) 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822642 Phosphatase Buffer 1 (5X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08W00018 Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail-10X 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
11RIST1370 Phosphate Buffer Detergent Solution, 10x 500 ML 7099 18% 38029011 
4822651 Phosphate Buffered RIPA 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822652 Phosphate Buffered RIPA 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822661 Phosphate Buffered RIPA (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822662 Phosphate Buffered RIPA (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822671 Phosphate Buffered RIPA with glycerol (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822672 Phosphate Buffered RIPA with glycerol (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

91760422
Phosphate Buffered Saline (PBS), Dulbecco's 
formula, powder, 1 X 10 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

91760426
Phosphate Buffered Saline (PBS), Dulbecco's 
Formula, powder, 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

4821955 Phosphate Buffered Saline 20X 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
92810306 Phosphate Buffered Saline tablets (PBS) 200 TABLETS Inquire 18% 38029011 
92810307 Phosphate Buffered Saline tablets (PBS) 500 TABLETS Inquire 18% 38029011 
092810305 Phosphate Buffered Saline tablets (PBS) 100 TABLETS 14566 18% 38029011 

91760420
Phosphate Buffered Salts, Dulbecco's 
Formula, without Magnes 10 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

4823051
Phosphate-Buffered Saline (PBS, 10X) pH 7.4 
for Western Blot 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

4823052
Phosphate-Buffered Saline (PBS, 10X) pH 7.4 
for Western Blot 2 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

4823053
Phosphate-Buffered Saline (PBS, 10X) pH 7.4 
for Western Blot 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822691
Phosphate-Buffered Saline (PBS, 10X) RNAse-
free 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
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4822692
Phosphate-Buffered Saline (PBS, 10X) RNAse-
free 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

215187150 Phosphatidyl inositol, sodium salt 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215898310 Phosphatidylethanol 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215898325 Phosphatidylethanol 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215898350 Phosphatidylethanol 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210096910 Phosphatidyl-L-serine 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210096950 Phosphatidyl-L-serine 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210097880 Phosphodiesterase I 100 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 

215187225
Phosphoenol pyruvic acid, trisodium salt, 
hydrate 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215187280
Phosphoenol pyruvic acid, trisodium salt, 
hydrate 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215187283
Phosphoenol pyruvic acid, trisodium salt, 
hydrate 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215187290
Phosphoenol pyruvic acid, trisodium salt, 
hydrate 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215187291
Phosphoenol pyruvic acid, trisodium salt, 
hydrate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215187294
Phosphoenol pyruvic acid, trisodium salt, 
hydrate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215353290 PHOSPHOENOLPYRUVATE CARBOXYLASE 500 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
215353291 PHOSPHOENOLPYRUVATE CARBOXYLASE 1 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
215388890 PHOSPHOENOLPYRUVATE CARBOXYLASE 500 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
215388891 PHOSPHOENOLPYRUVATE CARBOXYLASE 1 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219570825 Phosphoenolpyruvic acid 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219570880 Phosphoenolpyruvic acid 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219570883 Phosphoenolpyruvic acid 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219570891 Phosphoenolpyruvic acid 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219570725
Phosphoenolpyruvic acid, monopotassium 
salt 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219570780
Phosphoenolpyruvic acid, monopotassium 
salt 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219570783
Phosphoenolpyruvic acid, monopotassium 
salt 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219570791
Phosphoenolpyruvic acid, monopotassium 
salt 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219570794
Phosphoenolpyruvic acid, monopotassium 
salt 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

210098301 Phosphoglucose isomerase 1 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
210098305 Phosphoglucose isomerase 5 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 

219568505
PHOSPHOLIPASE C, PHOSPHATIDYLINOSITOL-
SPECIFIC 5 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 

215255605 Phosphomolybdic acid, ACS 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215255625 Phosphomolybdic acid, ACS 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215255680 Phosphomolybdic acid, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215187601 Phosphomycin, disodium salt 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215187605 Phosphomycin, disodium salt 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215187610 Phosphomycin, disodium salt 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2152851.5 PHOSPHORAMIDON 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215285101 PHOSPHORAMIDON 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215285105 PHOSPHORAMIDON 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
230017001 PHOSPHORIC ACID 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

230017006 PHOSPHORIC ACID 6 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

290220650 PHOSPHOROUS DIET, LOW 50 KG 174664 18% 38029011 
290220620 PHOSPHOROUS DIET, LOW 20 KG 69865 18% 38029011 
290220610 PHOSPHOROUS DIET, LOW 10 KG 34933 18% 38029011 
290467150 PHOSPHOROUS DIET, LOW 50 KG 32323 18% 38029011 
290467120 PHOSPHOROUS DIET, LOW 20 KG 12928 18% 38029011 
290467110 PHOSPHOROUS DIET, LOW 10 KG 6466 18% 38029011 
210264475 PHOSPHORYLCHOLINE CHLORIDE, 98% 75 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215624325 Phosphotungstic Acid Hydrate 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215624380 Phosphotungstic Acid Hydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215624383 Phosphotungstic Acid Hydrate 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215624390 Phosphotungstic Acid Hydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215624883 Phthalic Acid Bis(3,5,5-tri-methylhexyl) Ester 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215624891 Phthalic Acid Bis(3,5,5-tri-methylhexyl) Ester 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219487796 Phthalic acid, ACS 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215187705 PHTHALIC ANHYDRIDE 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210264980 Phthalimide, potassium salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219490984 PHTHALOCYANINE 400 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
521670005 Phthalocyanine 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210489380 Phthalylsulfacetamide 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215741080 p-HYDROXYACETOPHENONE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210257780 p-Hydroxybenzoic acid 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210257790 p-Hydroxybenzoic acid 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210257791 p-Hydroxybenzoic acid 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210481390 p-HYDROXYBENZOIC ACID HYDRAZIDE 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215129050 p-Hydroxydiphenyl 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215130305 p-Hydroxyphenylacetic acid 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215130325 p-Hydroxyphenylacetic acid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215188401 Phytohemagglutinin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215188405 Phytohemagglutinin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
8791501 Phytohemagglutinin, phaseolus vulgaris 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215188601 Phytohemagglutin-leukoagglutinin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215188605 Phytohemagglutin-leukoagglutinin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210288610 Phytosterols, Practical Grade 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210288680 Phytosterols, Practical Grade 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210288690 Phytosterols, Practical Grade 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310405 PI-103, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218310410 PI-103, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218335001 Piceatannol 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218335005 Piceatannol 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218335025 Piceatannol 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218396205 Picloram, PhytoPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218396210 Picloram, PhytoPure 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219354225 Picolinic acid chromium salt 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215919710 PICOTAMIDE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215919725 PICOTAMIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215919750 PICOTAMIDE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215625380 Picramic acid, ≥85% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215625390 Picramic acid, ≥85% 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215188901 PICROTOXIN 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215188902 PICROTOXIN 2 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215188905 PICROTOXIN 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218318101 Pidotimod, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218318105 Pidotimod, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218350505 Pifithrin-alpha (cyclic) . HBr 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218350510 Pifithrin-alpha (cyclic) . HBr 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218350550 Pifithrin-alpha (cyclic) . HBr 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218348005 Pifithrin-alpha . HBr 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218348010 Pifithrin-alpha . HBr 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218348025 Pifithrin-alpha . HBr 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218374601 Pikromycin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218374605 Pikromycin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215189301 PILOCARPINE 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215189305 PILOCARPINE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215189310 PILOCARPINE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215189201 Pilocarpine hydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215189205 Pilocarpine hydrochloride 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215189210 Pilocarpine hydrochloride 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218321101 Piloty s Acid, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218321105 Piloty s Acid, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215625420 Pimaricin 20 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215378725 Pimozide 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215378750 Pimozide 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215378780 Pimozide 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218371801 Pimprinine 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218371805 Pimprinine 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215980805 PINACIDIL 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215980825 PINACIDIL 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215980880 PINACIDIL 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2151895.2 PINDOLOL 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215189501 PINDOLOL 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215189505 PINDOLOL 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215134975 p-Iodobenzenesulfonyl 75 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215368605 p-IODOCLONIDINE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215368610 p-IODOCLONIDINE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215368625 p-IODOCLONIDINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2102066.1 p-Iodonitrotetrazolium violet 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2102066.5 p-Iodonitrotetrazolium violet 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210206601 p-Iodonitrotetrazolium violet 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210206605 p-Iodonitrotetrazolium violet 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210206625 p-Iodonitrotetrazolium violet 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218351201 Pioglitazone 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218351205 Pioglitazone 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218351225 Pioglitazone 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215626801 Piperacillin Sodium Salt 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215626805 Piperacillin Sodium Salt 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215626810 Piperacillin Sodium Salt 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183182.2 Piperacillin, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218318201 Piperacillin, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183768.5 Piperafizine B 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218376801 Piperafizine B 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215190096 PIPERAZINE 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215627094 Piperazine dihydrochloride 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215627380 Piperine purity:  98% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
520775710 PIPERITONE 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218332010 Piperlongumine 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218332050 Piperlongumine 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210266010 PIPES 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210266080 PIPES 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210266083 PIPES 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210266090 PIPES 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210266091 PIPES 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02FC010201 PIPES Disodium Salt 1 KG 63762 18% 38029011 
219025710 PIPES Free Acid 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219025780 PIPES Free Acid 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219025790 PIPES Free Acid 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219025791 PIPES Free Acid 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823261 PIPES Lysis Buffer with NP-40 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823262 PIPES Lysis Buffer with NP-40 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823271 PIPES Lysis Buffer with NP-40 (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823272 PIPES Lysis Buffer with NP-40 (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823281 PIPES Lysis Buffer with Triton X-100 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823282 PIPES Lysis Buffer with Triton X-100 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823291 PIPES Lysis Buffer with Triton X-100 (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823292 PIPES Lysis Buffer with Triton X-100 (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215245610 PIPES sesquisodium salt 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215245680 PIPES sesquisodium salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219455291 PIPES, cell culture reagent 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219483825 PIPES, molecular biology reagent, ≥99% 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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219483880 PIPES, molecular biology reagent, ≥99% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219483890 PIPES, molecular biology reagent, ≥99% 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215379025 PIRENPERONE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215379050 PIRENPERONE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215379080 PIRENPERONE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215378981 PIRENZEPINE 150 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215627701 PIROXICAM 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215627705 PIROXICAM 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215627710 PIROXICAM 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218351701 PJ-34 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218351705 PJ-34 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218351725 PJ-34 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218384110 PK 11195 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218384150 PK 11195 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218403601 Plant Derived Synthetic Cholesterol 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218403610 Plant Derived Synthetic Cholesterol 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219134225 Plasminogen 25 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
219134250 Plasminogen 50 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
219134280 Plasminogen 100 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
219134283 Plasminogen 250 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
215628105 PLASMOCORINTH B 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215628110 PLASMOCORINTH B 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215628125 PLASMOCORINTH B 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215628150 PLASMOCORINTH B 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219572750 PLEIOTROPHIN 50 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310501 Plinabulin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310505 Plinabulin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
92752010 Pluronic® F-68 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
92752013 Pluronic® F-68 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
92752018 Pluronic® F-68 1000 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
92750016 Pluronic® F-68 polyol 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
92750049 Pluronic® F-68 Polyol, 10% Solution, (100X) 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
218357305 PLX4720 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218357325 PLX4720 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218388201 PMA 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218388205 PMA 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218388210 PMA 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218388225 PMA 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215162791 p-METHOXYPHENOL 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218361301 PMPH 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218361305 PMPH 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210041650 p-Nitro blue tetrazolium chloride 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210041683 p-Nitro blue tetrazolium chloride 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210041690 p-Nitro blue tetrazolium chloride 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210041691 p-Nitro blue tetrazolium chloride 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210041694 p-Nitro blue tetrazolium chloride 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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219399950
p-Nitro blue tetrazolium chloride, molecular 
biology reagent 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219399983
p-Nitro blue tetrazolium chloride, molecular 
biology reagent 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219399991
p-Nitro blue tetrazolium, molecular biology 
reagent, chlorid 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215589005 p-Nitrophenethyl alcohol 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215589010 p-Nitrophenethyl alcohol 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215589050 p-Nitrophenethyl alcohol 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210246101 p-Nitrophenol 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210246105 p-Nitrophenol 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210246125 p-Nitrophenol 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210246180 p-Nitrophenol 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210088805 p-Nitrophenyl acetate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210088825 p-Nitrophenyl acetate 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2100881.5 p-Nitrophenyl laurate 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210088101 p-Nitrophenyl laurate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210088105 p-Nitrophenyl laurate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215176601 p-Nitrophenyl phosphate di(tris) salt 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215176605 p-Nitrophenyl phosphate di(tris) salt 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215176625 p-Nitrophenyl phosphate di(tris) salt 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215176680 p-Nitrophenyl phosphate di(tris) salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

2100878.5
p-Nitrophenyl Phosphate Disodium Salt 
Hexahydrate 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

210087801
p-Nitrophenyl Phosphate Disodium Salt 
Hexahydrate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

210087805
p-Nitrophenyl Phosphate Disodium Salt 
Hexahydrate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

210087810
p-Nitrophenyl Phosphate Disodium Salt 
Hexahydrate 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

210087825
p-Nitrophenyl Phosphate Disodium Salt 
Hexahydrate 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

210087850
p-Nitrophenyl Phosphate Disodium Salt 
Hexahydrate 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215590110
p-Nitrophenyl-n-acetyl-alpha-D-
glucopyranoside 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215590125
p-Nitrophenyl-n-acetyl-alpha-D-
glucopyranoside 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215590180
p-Nitrophenyl-n-acetyl-alpha-D-
glucopyranoside 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219903150
p-NITROPHENYL-N-ACETYL-α-D-
GALACTOSAMINIDE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

2102471.2 p-Nitrophenyl-α-D-galactopyranoside 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2102471.5 p-Nitrophenyl-α-D-galactopyranoside 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210247101 p-Nitrophenyl-α-D-galactopyranoside 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210247105 p-Nitrophenyl-α-D-galactopyranoside 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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210247205 p-Nitrophenyl-β-D-galactopyranoside 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215425380 Podophyllotoxin 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8780331
Pokeweed mitogen from Phytolacca 
americana 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8780332
Pokeweed mitogen from Phytolacca 
americana 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

521753805 Polyacrylonitrile 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210292305 Polyanetholesulfonic acid, sodium salt 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210292325 Polyanetholesulfonic acid, sodium salt 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210292380 Polyanetholesulfonic acid, sodium salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210292390 Polyanetholesulfonic acid, sodium salt 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

116002506 Polycarbonate dome for Fastprep-24 Classic 1 EACH 70123 18% 38029011 
215631225 POLYDEOXYADENYLIC ACID 25 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
210269410 Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210269450 Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210269480 Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210269490 Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210269491 Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

218414610
Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide MW 30,000-
70,000 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218414625
Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide MW 30,000-
70,000 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218414650
Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide MW 30,000-
70,000 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218414680
Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide MW 30,000-
70,000 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215017510
Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide, Molecular 
Weight, 70,000-150,000 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215017525
Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide, Molecular 
Weight, 70,000-150,000 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215017550
Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide, Molecular 
Weight, 70,000-150,000 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215017580
Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide, Molecular 
Weight, 70,000-150,000 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215191310 Polyethylene glycol 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2151916.5 Polyethylene glycol 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215191601 Polyethylene glycol 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215191602 Polyethylene glycol 2 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2194839.5 Polyethylene glycol 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219483901 Polyethylene glycol 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219483902 Polyethylene glycol 2 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2195445.5 Polyethylene glycol 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219544501 Polyethylene glycol 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219544502 Polyethylene glycol 2 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
522144080 POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL DIACRYLATE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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219544450 Polyethyleneimine, 50% aqueous solution 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219544480 Polyethyleneimine, 50% aqueous solution 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219544490 Polyethyleneimine, 50% aqueous solution 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219544491 Polyethyleneimine, 50% aqueous solution 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
210271105 Polygalacturonic acid, >86% 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210271125 Polygalacturonic acid, >86% 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210271180 Polygalacturonic acid, >86% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210271190 Polygalacturonic acid, >86% 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218365201 Polyketomycin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215191890 Poly-L-glutamic acid 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215191891 Poly-L-glutamic acid 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210269125 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210269180 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210269190 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210269191 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 1000 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215017610 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215017625 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215017650 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215017680 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215017710 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215017725 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215017750 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215017780 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215268980 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215268991 Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219454305
Poly-L-Lysine Hydrobromide, gamma -
irradiated 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219454405
Poly-L-lysine hydrobromide, gamma -
irradiated 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215269080 Poly-L-lysine hydrochloride 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215269090 Poly-L-lysine hydrochloride 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210056501 Polymyxin B Sulfate 1 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
210056505 Polymyxin B Sulfate 5 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
210056510 Polymyxin B Sulfate 10 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
210056525 Polymyxin B Sulfate 25 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
210056550 Polymyxin B Sulfate 50 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219453801 Polymyxin B sulfate, Cell Culture Reagent 1 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219453805 Polymyxin B sulfate, Cell Culture Reagent 5 MU Inquire 18% 38029011 
210316880 Polysorbate 20 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
210316890 Polysorbate 20 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
210316891 Polysorbate 20 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
4806576 Polysorbate 20 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2194724.5 Polysorbate 20, cell culture reagent 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219472404 Polysorbate 20, cell culture reagent 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
219484150 Polysorbate 20, molecular biology reagent 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219484180 Polysorbate 20, molecular biology reagent 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215632810 Polysucrose 400 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215632825 Polysucrose 400 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215632880 Polysucrose 400 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215193783 Polyvinyl alcohol 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215193791 Polyvinyl alcohol 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215193883 Polyvinyl alcohol 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215193891 Polyvinyl alcohol 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215194083 Polyvinyl alcohol, MW ~72,000 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215194091 Polyvinyl alcohol, MW ~72,000 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219545180 Polyvinylpyrrolidone 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219545190 Polyvinylpyrrolidone 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219545191 Polyvinylpyrrolidone 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219605696 Polyvinylpyrrolidone 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2102786.1 Polyvinylpyrrolidone K30 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2102786.5 Polyvinylpyrrolidone K30 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210278601 Polyvinylpyrrolidone K30 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210278605 Polyvinylpyrrolidone K30 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218333401 Ponasterone A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218333405 Ponasterone A 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218333425 Ponasterone A 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215633425 Ponceau 2R 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215633450 Ponceau 2R 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219064405 Ponceau S 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219064410 Ponceau S 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822171
Ponceau S, 0.1% w/v solution in 5% acetic 
acid 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

215194210 Ponceau S, dye content: ~75% 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215194250 Ponceau S, dye content: ~75% 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215194280 Ponceau S, dye content: ~75% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
521817610 PONTAMINE BLUE 5BX 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215245790 POPSO 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215633601 Porphobilinogen monohydrate 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215633605 Porphobilinogen monohydrate 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219142580 Potassium acetate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219142590 Potassium acetate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219142591 Potassium acetate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219484380 Potassium acetate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219484390 Potassium acetate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219484391 Potassium acetate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215255780 Potassium bicarbonate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215255791 Potassium bicarbonate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215255794 Potassium bicarbonate 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219142680 Potassium bromide 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219142690 Potassium bromide 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219142691 Potassium bromide 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
02FC004825 Potassium bromide, meets ACS/USP 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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219487696 Potassium chlorate, ACS 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2151944.2 Potassium Chloride 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2151944.5 Potassium Chloride 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215194401 Potassium Chloride 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215194405 Potassium Chloride 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2194726.2 POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2191427.1 Potassium Chloride, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2191427.5 Potassium Chloride, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219142701 Potassium Chloride, ACS 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219142705 Potassium Chloride, ACS 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219484490
Potassium chloride, molecular biology 
reagent, ≥99% 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219484491
Potassium chloride, molecular biology 
reagent, ≥99% 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219484494
Potassium chloride, molecular biology 
reagent, ≥99% 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

296018850 Potassium deficient diet 50 KG 383240 18% 38029011 
296018910 POTASSIUM DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 80395 18% 38029011 
296018950 POTASSIUM DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 44887 18% 38029011 
296018920 POTASSIUM DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 17955 18% 38029011 
296018810 Potassium deficient diet 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296018820 Potassium deficient diet 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215633890 Potassium dichromate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215633891 Potassium dichromate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219487496 Potassium dichromate, ACS, ≥99% 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296022850 POTASSIUM DIET, LOW 50 KG 67029 18% 38029011 
296022750 POTASSIUM DIET, LOW 50 KG 62545 18% 38029011 
290220750 POTASSIUM DIET, LOW 50 KG 33455 18% 38029011 
290466550 POTASSIUM DIET, LOW 50 KG 33455 18% 38029011 
296022820 POTASSIUM DIET, LOW 20 KG 26810 18% 38029011 
296022720 POTASSIUM DIET, LOW 20 KG 25016 18% 38029011 
296022810 POTASSIUM DIET, LOW 10 KG 13405 18% 38029011 
290220720 POTASSIUM DIET, LOW 20 KG 13386 18% 38029011 
290466520 POTASSIUM DIET, LOW 20 KG 13386 18% 38029011 
296022710 POTASSIUM DIET, LOW 10 KG 12508 18% 38029011 
290220710 POTASSIUM DIET, LOW 10 KG 6693 18% 38029011 
290466510 POTASSIUM DIET, LOW 10 KG 6693 18% 38029011 
215255980 Potassium ferricyanide 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215255990 Potassium ferricyanide 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215256080 Potassium ferrocyanide, trihydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215256090 Potassium ferrocyanide, trihydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
290271450 POTASSIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE 50 KG 58674 18% 38029011 
290271410 POTASSIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE 10 KG 11734 18% 38029011 
290271402 POTASSIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE 2 KG 2346 18% 38029011 
215634083 Potassium hydrogen sulfate 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215634090 Potassium hydrogen sulfate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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02FC015580 Potassium Hydroxide, meets EP 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219967415 POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE, U.S.P./N.F. 15 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
521754525 POTASSIUM IODATE 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219151380 Potassium Iodide 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219151390 Potassium Iodide 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219151391 Potassium Iodide 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215256280 Potassium Iodide, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215256290 Potassium Iodide, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
521548110 Potassium methyl sulfate 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
521548180 Potassium methyl sulfate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2191428.1 Potassium nitrate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2191428.5 Potassium nitrate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219142801 Potassium nitrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219142805 Potassium nitrate 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219484694 POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE MONOBASIC 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2151945.1 Potassium phosphate, dibasic 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2151945.5 Potassium phosphate, dibasic 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215194501 Potassium phosphate, dibasic 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215194505 Potassium phosphate, dibasic 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2191431.1 Potassium phosphate, dibasic 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2191431.5 Potassium phosphate, dibasic 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219143101 Potassium phosphate, dibasic 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219143105 Potassium phosphate, dibasic 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2191432.1 Potassium phosphate, dibasic 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2191432.5 Potassium phosphate, dibasic 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219143201 Potassium phosphate, dibasic 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219143205 Potassium phosphate, dibasic 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2151946.1 Potassium phosphate, dibasic, trihydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2151946.5 Potassium phosphate, dibasic, trihydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215194601 Potassium phosphate, dibasic, trihydrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215194610 Potassium phosphate, dibasic, trihydrate 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219484580 Potassium phosphate, dibasic, trihydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219484590 Potassium phosphate, dibasic, trihydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219484591 Potassium phosphate, dibasic, trihydrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219472780 Potassium phosphate, monobasic 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219472790 Potassium phosphate, monobasic 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219472791 Potassium phosphate, monobasic 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2195453.1 Potassium phosphate, monobasic 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2195453.5 Potassium phosphate, monobasic 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219545301 Potassium phosphate, monobasic 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2191430.1 Potassium phosphate, monobasic 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2191430.5 Potassium phosphate, monobasic 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219143001 Potassium phosphate, monobasic 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219143005 Potassium phosphate, monobasic 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
521755980 Potassium pyrophosphate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215256380
Potassium Sodium Tartrate Tetrahydrate, 
ACS Grade 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215256390
Potassium Sodium Tartrate Tetrahydrate, 
ACS Grade 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215256392
Potassium Sodium Tartrate Tetrahydrate, 
ACS Grade 3 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215256490 Potassium Sulfate Anhydrous, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215256491 Potassium Sulfate Anhydrous, ACS 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
522585525 POTASSIUM SULPHITE 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210042725 Potassium tellurite 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210042780 Potassium tellurite 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215256680 Potassium Thiocyanate, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215256690 Potassium Thiocyanate, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
521832680 POTASSIUM TUNGSTOSILICATE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
296022950 POTASSIUM-SODIUM DIET, LOW 50 KG 61941 18% 38029011 
296023050 POTASSIUM-SODIUM DIET, LOW 50 KG 61941 18% 38029011 
296022920 POTASSIUM-SODIUM DIET, LOW 20 KG 24775 18% 38029011 
296023020 POTASSIUM-SODIUM DIET, LOW 20 KG 24775 18% 38029011 
296022910 POTASSIUM-SODIUM DIET, LOW 10 KG 12390 18% 38029011 
296023010 POTASSIUM-SODIUM DIET, LOW 10 KG 12390 18% 38029011 
91008517 Potato Dextrose Agar 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
91008617 Potato dextrose broth 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

116000232 Power P.C.B. (230 V) 1 EACH 324250 18% 38029011 
116002501 Power supply 16 V+15 V 1 EACH 35910 18% 38029011 

116002502
POWER SUPPLY SET OF 4 + LINE FILTER 
SYSTEM 1 EACH 58051 18% 38029011 

116000252 Power switch, DPST, on/off 1 EACH 25762 18% 38029011 
218356501 PP1 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218356505 PP1 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218356601 PP2 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218356605 PP2 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

03PP13201
PP2Acr-PROTEIN PHOSPHATASE 2A 
CATALYTIC SUB-UNIT 1 UG 5462 18%

38029011 

215183050 p-Phenylenediamine 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215183080 p-Phenylenediamine 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215183083 p-Phenylenediamine 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
180237425 PPO, Scintillation Grade 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
180237480 PPO, Scintillation Grade 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
180237490 PPO, Scintillation Grade 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
116560203 PPS for FastDNA SPIN Kit for Soil 15 ML 1128 18% 38029011 
218329005 Pravadoline, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218329025 Pravadoline, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218318301 Praziquantel, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218318305 Praziquantel, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215378110 PRAZOBIND 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215378115 PRAZOBIND 15 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215378125 PRAZOBIND 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215378225 PRAZOSIN 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215378250 PRAZOSIN 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215378280 PRAZOSIN 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

08W00022
Precast Gel Plus, Bis-Tris, 4-20% Acrylamide, 
10 Wells 10 CASSETTES Inquire 18% 38029011 

08W00023
Precast Gel Plus, Bis-Tris, 4-20% Acrylamide, 
12 Wells 10 CASSETTES Inquire 18% 38029011 

08W00024
Precast Gel Plus, Bis-Tris, 4-20% Acrylamide, 
15 Wells 10 CASSETTES Inquire 18% 38029011 

08W00001 Precast Gel Plus, Tris-Gly 10%, 10 Wells 10 CASSETTES Inquire 18% 38029011 
08W00002 Precast Gel Plus, Tris-Gly 10%, 15 Wells 10 CASSETTES Inquire 18% 38029011 
08W00003 Precast Gel Plus, Tris-Gly 12%, 10 Wells 10 CASSETTES Inquire 18% 38029011 
08W00004 Precast Gel Plus, Tris-Gly 12%, 15 Wells 10 CASSETTES Inquire 18% 38029011 
08W00005 Precast Gel Plus, Tris-Gly 15%, 10 Wells 10 CASSETTES Inquire 18% 38029011 
08W00006 Precast Gel Plus, Tris-Gly 15%, 15 Wells 10 CASSETTES Inquire 18% 38029011 
08W00007 Precast Gel Plus, Tris-Gly 4-20%, 10 Wells 10 CASSETTES Inquire 18% 38029011 
08W00008 Precast Gel Plus, Tris-Gly 4-20%, 15 Wells 10 CASSETTES Inquire 18% 38029011 
07DP1030 Precision Tissue Wipers  280/pk 280/BOX Inquire 18% 38029011 
218078305 Pregabalin, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218078310 Pregabalin, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210271982 Pregnenolone 200 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210272001 Pregnenolone acetate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822701 Prehybridization Solutions in SSC 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822702 Prehybridization Solutions in SSC 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822711 Prehybridization Solutions in SSPE 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822712 Prehybridization Solutions in SSPE 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
07PREP2000 Preparation Reagent for SafTest Kits 1 BOTTLE Inquire 18% 38029011 

08W00027
Prestained Molecular Weight Standard, Dual 
Color (0.5 mL) 1 VIAL Inquire 18% 38029011 

08L1000251
Prestained Triple Color Protein Ladder (10-
180 kDa) 50 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 

08L1000252
Prestained Triple Color Protein Ladder (10-
180 kDa) 250 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 

215636515 PRILOCAINE 15 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215636605 Primaquine diphosphate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215636610 Primaquine diphosphate 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215636625 Primaquine diphosphate 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215636650 Primaquine diphosphate 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219545405 Primulin 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219545425 Primulin 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219545480 Primulin 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219545505 Pristane 5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215637025 Probenecid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215637080 Probenecid 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215637090 Probenecid 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215637105 Probucol 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215637110 Probucol 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215637150 Probucol 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
02FC018725 Procainamide HCl, meets USP 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219026050 Procaine Hydrochloride 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219026080 Procaine Hydrochloride 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219026083 Procaine Hydrochloride 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218347101 Procyanidin A2 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218347105 Procyanidin A2 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218347125 Procyanidin A2 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218381683 Prodigiosin 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218381691 Prodigiosin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310680 Prodigiosin Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310683 Prodigiosin Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183107.2 Prodigiosin, NeuroPure 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310701 Prodigiosin, NeuroPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210272180 Proflavine 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210360010 Proflavine hydrochloride 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210360025 Proflavine hydrochloride 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210360080 Proflavine hydrochloride 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210360081 Proflavine hydrochloride 150 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219935280 Progesterone-water soluble 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215195080 PROGLUMIDE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215195090 PROGLUMIDE 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
8320821 Proline Specific Endopeptidase 50 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
215639280 Propantheline bromide 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219545810 Propidium iodide 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219545825 Propidium iodide 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219545880 Propidium iodide 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219545883 Propidium iodide 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215639904 PROPIONALDEHYDE 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

215195595 PROPIONIC ACID 10 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

215195680 PROPIONIC ACID 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

210498791 Propionic Acid Hemicalcium Salt 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218358325 Propionyl-L-carnitine . hydrochloride 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218358380 Propionyl-L-carnitine . hydrochloride 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218358390 Propionyl-L-carnitine . hydrochloride 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215641590 Propylene carbonate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215641591 Propylene carbonate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215641594 Propylene carbonate 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215195790 Propylene glycol 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

215195791 Propylene glycol 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

230017806 PROPYLENE GLYCOL 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

230017816 PROPYLENE GLYCOL 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

230018001 Propylene glycol monomethyl ether 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

230018004 Propylene glycol monomethyl ether 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
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230018006 Propylene glycol monomethyl ether 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

230018016 Propylene glycol monomethyl ether 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

219546101 Prostaglandin E2 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219546105 Prostaglandin E2 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218388001 Prostaglandin E2 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218388005 Prostaglandin E2 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219457601 Prostaglandin E2, γ-irradiated, ≥99% 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219546210 Prostaglandin F2α 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215196901 Prostaglandin I2 sodium salt 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215196905 Prostaglandin I2 sodium salt 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215196910 Prostaglandin I2 sodium salt 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
8322601 Prostate Specific Antigen 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210275205 Protamine sulfate, ≥100 USP U/mg 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210275225 Protamine sulfate, ≥100 USP U/mg 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210275280 Protamine sulfate, ≥100 USP U/mg 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219472901
Protamine sulfate, cell culture reagent, ≥100 
USP U/mg 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219472905
Protamine sulfate, cell culture reagent, ≥100 
USP U/mg 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219472910
Protamine sulfate, cell culture reagent, ≥100 
USP U/mg 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219472925
Protamine sulfate, cell culture reagent, ≥100 
USP U/mg 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219472980
Protamine sulfate, cell culture reagent, ≥100 
USP U/mg 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

02FC019980 Protamine Sulfate, meets USP/EP 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215197201 Protease 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215197205 Protease 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215197210 Protease 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

08W00017
Protease and Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail-
10X 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

218085401 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail I 1 VIAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
218085501 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail II 1 VIAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
218085601 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail III 1 VIAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
218085701 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail IV 1 VIAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
215883701 Protease inhibitor cocktail kit 1 KIT Inquire 18% 38029011 
218085801 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail V, EDTA-Free 1 VIAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
218085901 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail VI, General Use 1 VIAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
218086001 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail VI, Plant Cells 1 VIAL Inquire 18% 38029011 

218086201
Protease Inhibitor Cocktail VII, DMSO-Free 
for His Tag Seque 1 VIAL Inquire 18% 38029011 

218086101
Protease Inhibitor Cocktail VII, for His Tag 
Sequences 1 VIAL Inquire 18% 38029011 

08399001 Protease, Staph. aureus, V-8 5 MG 79995 18% 38029011 
215005101 Protein A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215005105 Protein A 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215005120 Protein A 20 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
8987051 Protein A (recombinant) 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215005020 Protein A from Staphylococcus aureus 20 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215389101 Protein A, Fc Binding Grade 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215389105 Protein A, Fc Binding Grade 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215389120 Protein A, Fc Binding Grade 20 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
290467050 PROTEIN DEPLETION DIET, U.S.P. XV 50 KG 38902 18% 38029011 
290275350 PROTEIN DEPLETION DIET, U.S.P. XV 50 KG 32228 18% 38029011 
290467020 PROTEIN DEPLETION DIET, U.S.P. XV 20 KG 15562 18% 38029011 
290275320 PROTEIN DEPLETION DIET, U.S.P. XV 20 KG 12890 18% 38029011 
290467010 PROTEIN DEPLETION DIET, U.S.P. XV 10 KG 7783 18% 38029011 
290275310 PROTEIN DEPLETION DIET, U.S.P. XV 10 KG 6443 18% 38029011 
290194550 PROTEIN DIET, HIGH 50 KG 88613 18% 38029011 
290466950 PROTEIN DIET, HIGH 50 KG 88613 18% 38029011 
290194520 PROTEIN DIET, HIGH 20 KG 35447 18% 38029011 
290466920 PROTEIN DIET, HIGH 20 KG 35447 18% 38029011 
290194510 PROTEIN DIET, HIGH 10 KG 17719 18% 38029011 
290466910 PROTEIN DIET, HIGH 10 KG 17719 18% 38029011 
290248850 PROTEIN DIET, NORMAL 50 KG 417027 18% 38029011 
290248820 PROTEIN DIET, NORMAL 20 KG 166697 18% 38029011 
290248810 PROTEIN DIET, NORMAL 10 KG 86627 18% 38029011 
290248750 PROTEIN DIET, NORMAL 50 KG 47044 18% 38029011 
290248720 PROTEIN DIET, NORMAL 20 KG 18823 18% 38029011 
290248710 PROTEIN DIET, NORMAL 10 KG 9407 18% 38029011 
296025150 PROTEIN FREE DIET 50 KG 291442 18% 38029011 
296025250 PROTEIN FREE DIET 50 KG 291442 18% 38029011 
296025120 PROTEIN FREE DIET 20 KG 116464 18% 38029011 
296025220 PROTEIN FREE DIET 20 KG 116464 18% 38029011 
296025110 PROTEIN FREE DIET 10 KG 61510 18% 38029011 
296025210 PROTEIN FREE DIET 10 KG 61510 18% 38029011 
8672651 Protein G (recombinant) 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
08W00016 Protein Loading Buffer (Native-PAGE)-5X 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08W00015 Protein Loading Buffer (SDS-PAGE)-5X 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

296036750 PROTEIN MAINTENANCE DIET,LOW PROTEIN 50 KG 37401 18% 38029011 

296036720 PROTEIN MAINTENANCE DIET,LOW PROTEIN 20 KG 14962 18% 38029011 

296036710 PROTEIN MAINTENANCE DIET,LOW PROTEIN 10 KG 7481 18% 38029011 

296036810 PROTEIN MAINTENANCE DIET,LOW PROTEIN 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

296036820 PROTEIN MAINTENANCE DIET,LOW PROTEIN 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

296036850 PROTEIN MAINTENANCE DIET,LOW PROTEIN 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
116560403 Protein Precipitation Solution (PPS) 30 ML 1449 18% 38029011 
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116540403 Protein Precipitation Solution (PPS) 25 ML 1232 18% 38029011 

219408180 Protein S 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219350425 Proteinase K 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219350480 Proteinase K 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219350483 Proteinase K 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219350490 Proteinase K 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219350491 Proteinase K 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

218399001
Proteinase K Lyophilized Powder, ≥ 30 U/mg, 
Recombinant 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

218399010
Proteinase K Lyophilized Powder, ≥ 30 U/mg, 
Recombinant 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

218399080
Proteinase K Lyophilized Powder, ≥ 30 U/mg, 
Recombinant 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218398810 Proteinase K solution 20 mg/ml 10 ml 26280 18% 38029011 

0218398880
Proteinase K Solution, Molecular Biology 
Grade, 20 mg/mL 100 ML 171369 18% 38029011 

218398810
Proteinase K Solution, Molecular Biology 
Grade, 20 mg/mL 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218398891
Proteinase K Solution, Molecular Biology 
Grade, 20 mg/mL 1000 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218398801
Proteinase K Solution, Molecular Biology 
Grade, 20 mg/mL 1 ML 7368 18% 38029011 

0219398105
Proteinase K, Molecular biology reagent, 
>30 mAnson U/mg 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219398110
Proteinase K, Molecular biology reagent, 
>30 mAnson U/mg 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219398125
Proteinase K, Molecular biology reagent, 
>30 mAnson U/mg 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219398180
Proteinase K, Molecular biology reagent, 
>30 mAnson U/mg 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219398190
Proteinase K, Molecular biology reagent, 
>30 mAnson U/mg 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219398191
Proteinase K, Molecular biology reagent, 
>30 mAnson U/mg 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

04823021 Proteinase K, Ready-to-use 5 ML 53860 18% 38029011 
4823022 Proteinase K, Ready-to-use 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

8330012
Proteinase K, Recombinant, Molecular 
Biology Grade, Powder 500 MG Inquire 18%

38029011 

2180863.2 Prothionamide, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218086301 Prothionamide, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219491402 PROTHROMBIN 2 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215197505 Protocatechuate-3,4-dioxygenase 5 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
215197510 Protocatechuate-3,4-dioxygenase 10 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
215197525 Protocatechuate-3,4-dioxygenase 25 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
215642110 Protocatechuic acid 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215642125 Protocatechuic acid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215980905 PROTOPINE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215980925 PROTOPINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215980950 PROTOPINE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215980980 PROTOPINE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215980990 PROTOPINE 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218385905 PS-341 [Bortezomib] 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218385925 PS-341 [Bortezomib] 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183724.5 Pseudoanguillosporin A 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218372401 Pseudoanguillosporin A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183347.1 Pseudolaric acid B 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218334701 Pseudolaric acid B 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
91008817 Pseudomonas agar F 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218364101 Pseurotin A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218364105 Pseurotin A 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218375701 Pseurotin D 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218375705 Pseurotin D 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218371201 Psicofuranine [Angustmycin C] 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218371205 Psicofuranine [Angustmycin C] 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215983081 PTIO 150 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215693695 p-TOLUENESULFONAMIDE 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210308710 p-Toluenesulfonic acid, monohydrate 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210308780 p-Toluenesulfonic acid, monohydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210308790 p-Toluenesulfonic acid, monohydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4821226 pUC18 25 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
4821227 pUC19 plasmid 25 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2180892.1 Puerarin, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2180892.2 Puerarin, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2180892.5 Puerarin, NeuroPure 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215394401 Pullulan 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215394405 Pullulan 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215394425 Pullulan 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
8780341 Pure pokeweed mitogen 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
COMM-9051 Purified Anti-HBs (ad) 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
COMM-9061 Purified Anti-HBs (ay) 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
855847 Purified Bovine Gamma Globulin 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
855917 Purified Bovine IgG 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
855920 Purified Chicken IgG 20 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
COMM-9004 Purified HBsAg (ad), Heat Inact, Filtered. 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

COMM-9002 Purified HBsAg (ad), Heat Inact, Preserved. 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
COMM-9014 Purified HBsAg (ay), Heat Inact, Filtered 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
COMM-9012 Purified HBsAg (ay), Heat Inact, Preserved 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
855913 Purified Human Fibronectin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
855911 Purified Human IgG Fc 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
855916 Purified Human IgM 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
855939 Purified Mouse IgG 20 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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855944 Purified Rabbit IgG 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
855951 Purified Rat IgG 20 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
8559512 Purified Rat IgG 300 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218381225 Puromycin . dihydrochloride 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218381280 Puromycin . dihydrochloride 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218381283 Puromycin . dihydrochloride 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218381290 Puromycin . dihydrochloride 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218381291 Puromycin . dihydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055380 PUROMYCIN AMINONUCLEOSIDE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055210 Puromycin dihydrochloride 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055225 Puromycin dihydrochloride 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055280 Puromycin dihydrochloride 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055283 Puromycin dihydrochloride 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055290 Puromycin dihydrochloride 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055291 Puromycin dihydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

219453910
Puromycin Dihydrochloride, cell culture 
reagent 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219453925
Puromycin Dihydrochloride, cell culture 
reagent 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219453980
Puromycin Dihydrochloride, cell culture 
reagent 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

115064001 PURPLE CAPS 100 EACH 2648 18% 38029011 

218310805 Purvalanol A, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310810 Purvalanol A, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210044101 Putrescine 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210044105 Putrescine 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210044125 Putrescine 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210044180 Putrescine 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210045001 Putrescine dihydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210045005 Putrescine dihydrochloride 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210045025 Putrescine dihydrochloride 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210045080 Putrescine dihydrochloride 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
11MEMV0001 PVDF Membrane (3X0.3M) 1 ROLL Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310901 PX-866, NeuroPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218310905 PX-866, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183408.2 Pyranonigrin A 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218340801 Pyranonigrin A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219547310 Pyrazinamide 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219547325 Pyrazinamide 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219547380 Pyrazinamide 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215198190 Pyrazole 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183715.5 Pyrenophorol [Helmidiol] 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218371501 Pyrenophorol [Helmidiol] 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215198380 Pyridine 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215198383 Pyridine 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
230018304 Pyridine, HPLC/Spectro Grade 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
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230018306 Pyridine, HPLC/Spectro Grade 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

230018316 Pyridine, HPLC/Spectro Grade 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

218377601 Pyridomycin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218377697 Pyridomycin 2.5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219342201 PYRIDOSTIGMINE BROMIDE 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219342205 PYRIDOSTIGMINE BROMIDE 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219342225 PYRIDOSTIGMINE BROMIDE 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210276701 Pyridoxal Hydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210276705 Pyridoxal Hydrochloride 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210276725 Pyridoxal Hydrochloride 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210276780 Pyridoxal Hydrochloride 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210276901 Pyridoxal-5-phosphate monohydrate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210276905 Pyridoxal-5-phosphate monohydrate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210276925 Pyridoxal-5-phosphate monohydrate 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219473115 Pyridoxal-5-phosphate, ~98% 15 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183376.2 Pyridoxatin 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218337601 Pyridoxatin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296041710 PYRIDOXINE CONTROL DIET, Modified 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296041720 PYRIDOXINE CONTROL DIET, Modified 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296041750 PYRIDOXINE CONTROL DIET, Modified 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296041810 PYRIDOXINE CONTROL DIET, Modified 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296041820 PYRIDOXINE CONTROL DIET, Modified 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296041850 PYRIDOXINE CONTROL DIET, Modified 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
290277550 PYRIDOXINE DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 57154 18% 38029011 
290463050 PYRIDOXINE DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 57154 18% 38029011 
290277520 PYRIDOXINE DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 22859 18% 38029011 
290463020 PYRIDOXINE DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 22859 18% 38029011 
290277510 PYRIDOXINE DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 11432 18% 38029011 
290463010 PYRIDOXINE DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 11432 18% 38029011 
296016050 PYRIDOXINE DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG 73316 18% 38029011 
296016020 PYRIDOXINE DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG 29325 18% 38029011 
296016010 PYRIDOXINE DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG 14660 18% 38029011 
296016110 PYRIDOXINE DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296016120 PYRIDOXINE DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296016150 PYRIDOXINE DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
210277710 Pyridoxine hydrochloride 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210277725 Pyridoxine hydrochloride 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210277750 Pyridoxine hydrochloride 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210277780 Pyridoxine hydrochloride 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219004332 PYRILAMINE MALEATE 300 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219418001 Pyrimethamine 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219418005 Pyrimethamine 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219418025 Pyrimethamine 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183360.2 Pyripyropene A 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218336001 Pyripyropene A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215199391 Pyrogallol 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215199740 PYRONIN Y 40 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4800506 Pyronin Y 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822181
Pyronin Y, Solution (10 mg/ml), 
Electrophoresis Grade 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822182
Pyronin Y, Solution (10 mg/ml), 
Electrophoresis Grade 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

215015195 Pyrophosphate, disodium salt 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218366801 Pyrrolcarbonyltaloside 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218366805 Pyrrolcarbonyltaloside 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215647025 Pyrrolidinedithiocarbamate, ammonium salt 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

215647080 Pyrrolidinedithiocarbamate, ammonium salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215199901 Pyruvate Kinase 1 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
215199905 Pyruvate Kinase 5 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
215199925 Pyruvate Kinase 25 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
215199950 Pyruvate Kinase 50 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
215199980 Pyruvate Kinase 100 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
215348610 Pyruvate oxidase 10 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
215348625 Pyruvate oxidase 25 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
215348680 Pyruvate oxidase 100 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
219901125 PYRUVIC ACID 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210292690 Pyruvic acid, sodium salt 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219473425 Pyruvic acid, sodium salt 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219473480 Pyruvic acid, sodium salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219473490 Pyruvic acid, sodium salt 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0920303M2 pZerve, no DMSO or serum 60 ML 124178 18% 38029011 
92030346 pZerve, no DMSO or serum 20 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
03OPH02901 Q-FA-OPH 1 MG 5462 18% 38029011 

215898610 QUAZINONE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215898625 QUAZINONE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215898650 QUAZINONE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218381901 Quercetin . dihydrate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218381905 Quercetin . dihydrate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215200310 Quercetin dihydrate 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215200325 Quercetin dihydrate 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215200380 Quercetin dihydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

08W00014
Quick Fluorescent Loading Buffer (Native-
PAGE)-3X 2 VIALS Inquire 18% 38029011 

08W00013
Quick Fluorescent Loading Buffer (SDS-
PAGE)-3X 2 VIALS Inquire 18% 38029011 

116070057
Quick-Clean Spin Filters (Includes Catch 
Tubes) 50 PREPS 16024 18% 38029011 

116010570
QuickFlex adapter for 96 x 2 mL  tube holder 
on FastPrep 96 1 EACH 359088 18% 38029011 
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116002512
QuickPrep adapter for 24 x 2 mL on FastPrep-
24 1 EACH 15583 18% 38029011 

116005512
QuickPrep adapter for 24 x 2 mL tube holder 
for FastPrep-24 1 EACH 22261 18% 38029011 

219009010 QUIN 2 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219009050 QUIN 2 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219009083 QUIN 2 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219005140 QUIN 2-AM 40 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215648225 Quinhydrone 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215648280 Quinhydrone 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210279180 QUINIDINE SULFATE DIHYDRATE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210279210 Quinine hemisulfate 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210279225 Quinine hemisulfate 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210279250 Quinine hemisulfate 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210279280 Quinine hemisulfate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215648605 Quinine hydrochloride 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215648625 Quinine hydrochloride 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215648650 Quinine hydrochloride 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215648680 Quinine hydrochloride 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218341501 Quinolactacin A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218341505 Quinolactacin A 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215898784 QUIPAZINE 400 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215979101 QUISQUALAMINE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215979105 QUISQUALAMINE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215415615 QUISQUALIC ACID 15 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311005 Quizartinib, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311010 Quizartinib, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
03OPH10905 Q-VD-OPh 5 MG 116825 18% 38029011 

03OPH10903 Q-VD-OPh 3 MG 72169 18% 38029011 

03OPH10901 Q-VD-OPh 1 MG 28564 18% 38029011 

218081005 QX 222, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218081025 QX 222, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218081105 QX 314 Chloride, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218081125 QX 314 Chloride, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219394890 QX-314 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219394891 QX-314 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215363425 R(-)-APOMORPHINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215363480 R(-)-APOMORPHINE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215890380 R-(-)-DEPRENYL 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215890383 R-(-)-DEPRENYL 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215890390 R-(-)-DEPRENYL 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215378410 R-(-)-N6-(2-PHENYL-ISOPROPYL)ADENOSINE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215378425 R-(-)-N6-(2-PHENYL-ISOPROPYL)ADENOSINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215371305 R(+)-ETICLOPRIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215371310 R(+)-ETICLOPRIDE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215371325 R(+)-ETICLOPRIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218082105 R-(+)-IAA-94,  NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218082125 R-(+)-IAA-94,  NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219367705 R-(+)-LISURIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219367725 R-(+)-LISURIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215364315 R(+)-p-AMINOGLUTETHIMIDE TARTRATE 15 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215364325 R(+)-p-AMINOGLUTETHIMIDE TARTRATE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215364350 R(+)-p-AMINOGLUTETHIMIDE TARTRATE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215360510 R(+)-SULPIRIDE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215360515 R(+)-SULPIRIDE 15 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219371905 R-(+)-TERGURIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219371925 R-(+)-TERGURIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215358602 R(+)-VERAPAMIL 2 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215358605 R(+)-VERAPAMIL 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215358610 R(+)-VERAPAMIL 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215369701 R,S-(±)-QUINUCLIDINYL BENZILATE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215369705 R,S-(±)-QUINUCLIDINYL BENZILATE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215369710 R,S-(±)-QUINUCLIDINYL BENZILATE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218357505 R-848 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218357525 R-848 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
08L100027 Rabbit anti-beta-Actin mAb (High Potency) 100 UL 54478 18% 38029011 
855267 Rabbit Anti-Bovine IgG 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855273 Rabbit Anti-Bovine Transferrin 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
08L100031 Rabbit anti-DDDDK Tag (FLAG Tag) mAb 100 UL 67507 18% 38029011 
8670071 Rabbit anti-dog IgG (H+L) antibody 2 MG Inquire 5% 30021019
08L100036 Rabbit anti-GFP Tag mAb 100 UL 41012 18% 38029011 
08L100035 Rabbit anti-GST Tag mAb 100 UL 41012 18% 38029011 
855395 Rabbit Anti-Hamster IgG (H&L) 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

08L100033 Rabbit anti-His Tag mAb 100 UL 66448 18% 38029011 
855088 Rabbit Anti-Human IgG (H&L) 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

08L100034 Rabbit anti-Myc Tag mAb 100 UL 66448 18% 38029011 
8643901 Rabbit Anti-Porcine IgM serum (µ Chain) 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

8650011 Rabbit antiserum to bovine serum 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855339 Rabbit antiserum to goat albumin 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

855370 Rabbit Antiserum to Guinea Pig Albumin 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
855796 Rabbit Antiserum to Sheep IgM (µ Chain) 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

8650191 Rabbit Anti-Sheep Serum 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

8658501 Rabbit anti-thyroxine-BSA antiserum 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

08L100037 Rabbit anti-V5 Tag mAb 100 UL 41012 18% 38029011 
855866 Rabbit Complement 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
8642812 Rabbit Complement 5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
296009550 RABBIT DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG 40398 18% 38029011 
296009520 RABBIT DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG 16157 18% 38029011 
296009510 RABBIT DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG 8081 18% 38029011 
296009410 RABBIT DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
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296009420 RABBIT DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296009450 RABBIT DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

8559761
Rabbit IgG Fraction to β-Galactosidase (No 
Cross to E. coli) 1 MG Inquire 18%

38029011 

8559762
Rabbit IgG Fraction to β-Galactosidase (No 
Cross to E. coli) 5 MG Inquire 18%

38029011 

296026350 RABBIT MINERAL MIX 50 KG 133486 18% 38029011 
296026310 RABBIT MINERAL MIX 10 KG 26696 18% 38029011 
296026302 RABBIT MINERAL MIX 2 KG 5338 18% 38029011 
290279650 RACHITOGENIC U.S.P. No. 2 DIET 50 KG 30958 18% 38029011 
290463250 RACHITOGENIC U.S.P. No. 2 DIET 50 KG 30958 18% 38029011 
290279620 RACHITOGENIC U.S.P. No. 2 DIET 20 KG 12385 18% 38029011 
290463220 RACHITOGENIC U.S.P. No. 2 DIET 20 KG 12385 18% 38029011 
290279610 RACHITOGENIC U.S.P. No. 2 DIET 10 KG 6193 18% 38029011 
290463210 RACHITOGENIC U.S.P. No. 2 DIET 10 KG 6193 18% 38029011 
180802801 RadAway 1 GAL Inquire 18% 38029011 
219964701 Radicicol 1 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
219964705 Radicicol 5 MG Inquire 18% 38210000

04822720
Radioimmunoprecipitation assay 
Buffer(RIPA buffer) 100ml 3650 5% 38220019

218081205 Ralfinamide Mesylate, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218081225 Ralfinamide Mesylate, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
11RTOCT100 Random octamers 100 UL Inquire 18% 38029011 
215356301 RANITIDINE 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215356305 RANITIDINE 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215934680 Rapamycin 100 UG Inquire 18% 29329900
215934691 Rapamycin 1 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
2183800.1 Rapamycin 100 UG Inquire 18% 38210000
218380001 Rapamycin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218380005 Rapamycin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218380025 Rapamycin 25 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
296005501 Rapeseed oil 1 KG 7178 18%  38210000
215243380 RapidCell C collagen coat 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215243480 RapidCell C collagen coat 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215235080 RapidCell G 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215235180 RapidCell P 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
112066600 RapidPure Plasmid Mini Kit 300 PREPS 163590 5%  38220019

112066400 RapidPure Plasmid Mini Kit 120 PREPS 41649 5%  38220019

112066200 RapidPure Plasmid Mini Kit 60 PREPS 23704 5%  38220019

116187400 Rapid-RT MasterMix (5X) 100 RXNS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116187700 RapidScript cDNA Synthesis Kit 100 RXNS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116187800 RapidScript Hot-Start cDNA Synthesis Kit 100 RXNS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116187500 RapidScript Hot-Start RT Kit 100 RXNS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116188000 RapidScript One-Step RT-qPCR Kit 100 RXNS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116187600 RapidScript RT Kit 100 RXNS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116187200 RapidTaq DNA Polymerase 400 RXNS Inquire 18% 38029011 
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116188100 RapidTaq Hot-Start DNA Polymerase 400 RXN Inquire 18% 38029011 
116187300 RapidTaq PCR MasterMix (2X) 800 RXNS Inquire 18% 38029011 
116187100 RapidTaq qPCR MasterMix (2X) 500 RXNS Inquire 18% 38029011 
855869 Rat Albumin Fraction V 50 MG Inquire 5% 30021019
290461550 RAT DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG 39530 18%  38210000
290461650 RAT DIET, PURIFIED 50 KG 39530 18%  38210000
290461520 RAT DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG 15812 18%  38210000
290461620 RAT DIET, PURIFIED 20 KG 15812 18%  38210000
290461510 RAT DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG 7906 18%  38210000
290461610 RAT DIET, PURIFIED 10 KG 7906 18%  38210000
850411 Rat liver S9 homogenate In KCL 2 ML Inquire 18% 0
850412 Rat liver S9 homogenate In KCL 5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

07RK55422
Rat Thyroid Stimulating Hormone Assay 
Buffer Concentrate 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

119696161 Ratchet Nut Assembly for FP-96 1 EACH 50872 18% 38029011 

116004510
Ratchet nut for FastPrep-24 Classic and 
FastPrep-24 5G 2 PACK 6565 18% 38029011 

116005510 Ratchet Nut v3.0 Blue for FP-2 1 EACH 53416 18% 38029011 
215377225 RAUWOLSCINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215377250 RAUWOLSCINE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215377280 RAUWOLSCINE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296012205 Raw Linseed Oil 5 LB 12746 18% 38029011 
296012201 Raw Linseed Oil 1 LB 7079 18% 38029011 
4823301 RBC Lysis Buffer for Human Cells 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823302 RBC Lysis Buffer for Human Cells 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823331 RBC Lysis Buffer for Mouse Cells 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4823332 RBC Lysis Buffer for Mouse Cells 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
113103014 RbCl/CaCl transformation salts, 10X 150 ML 5881 18% 38029011 
219547696 REACTIVE BLUE 160 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215201525 REACTIVE BLUE 2 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215201580 REACTIVE BLUE 2 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215201590 REACTIVE BLUE 2 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215201610 REACTIVE BLUE 4 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219547796 REACTIVE GREEN 19 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215201705 Reactive Red 4 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215201725 Reactive Red 4 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219547925 Reactive Yellow 86 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219547980 Reactive Yellow 86 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219547990 Reactive Yellow 86 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
11RYRED002 Ready-Red mixture 4 X 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
11RYRED003 Ready-Red mixture 10 X 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
11RYRED001 Ready-Red mixture 250 ML 6910 18% 38029011 
116013505 Reagent Strip Adapter 2 ADAPTERS Inquire 18% 38029011 
2180893.1 Rebamipide, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2180893.2 Rebamipide, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218089301 Rebamipide, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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2183674.2 Rebeccamycin 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218367401 Rebeccamycin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983292
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥95%, 
From Yeast) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983293
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥95%, 
From Yeast) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983294
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥95%, 
From Yeast) 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983295
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥95%, 
From Yeast) 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983281
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥97%, 
From Yeast) 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983282
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥97%, 
From Yeast) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983283
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥97%, 
From Yeast) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983284
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥97%, 
From Yeast) 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983285
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥97%, 
From Yeast) 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983271
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥99%, 
From Yeast) 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983272
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥99%, 
From Yeast) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983273
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥99%, 
From Yeast) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983274
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥99%, 
From Yeast) 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983275
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich (Purity≥99%, 
From Yeast) 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983311
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich, 20% Solution 
(Purity≥97%, Yeast 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983301
Recombinant HSA, Lipid Rich, 20% Solution 
(Purity≥99%, Yeast 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

08L100019 Recombinant Human ACE2 Protein (His tag) 100 UG 117877 18% 38029011 

8982201
Recombinant Human Epidermal Growth 
Factor 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983141 Recombinant Human Serum Albumin 1 G NA for India 18% 38029011 

8983142 Recombinant Human Serum Albumin 10 G NA for India 18% 38029011 

8983143 Recombinant Human Serum Albumin 100 G NA for India 18% 38029011 

8983181
Recombinant Human Serum Albumin 
(Purity≥99%, From Yeast) 100 MG NA for India 18%

38029011 

8983131
Recombinant Human Serum Albumin, 20% 
Solution 50 ML NA for India 18%

38029011 
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8983251
Recombinant Human Transferrin, APO 
(Purity≥95%, From Yeast) 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983252
Recombinant Human Transferrin, APO 
(Purity≥95%, From Yeast) 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983253
Recombinant Human Transferrin, APO 
(Purity≥95%, From Yeast) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983254
Recombinant Human Transferrin, APO 
(Purity≥95%, From Yeast) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983255
Recombinant Human Transferrin, APO 
(Purity≥95%, From Yeast) 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983261
Recombinant Human Transferrin, HOLO 
(Purity≥95%, From Yeast) 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983262
Recombinant Human Transferrin, HOLO 
(Purity≥95%, From Yeast) 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983263
Recombinant Human Transferrin, HOLO 
(Purity≥95%, From Yeast) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

8983264
Recombinant Human Transferrin, HOLO 
(Purity≥95%, From Yeast) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

08L100012
Recombinant SARS-CoV-2 Nucleocapsid 
Protein (His tag) 100 UG 93074 18% 38029011 

08L100014
Recombinant SARS-CoV-2 papain- like 
protease (His tag) 100 UG 93772 18% 38029011 

08L100017
Recombinant SARS-COV-2 Spike R BD 
(B.1.1.529/Omicron) Protei 100 UG 113360 18% 38029011 

08L100008
Recombinant SARS-CoV-2 Spike R BD Protein 
(His tag) 100 UG 93772 18% 38029011 

08L100016
Recombinant SARS-COV-2 Spike S 
(B.1.1.529/Omicron) Trimer Pr 100 UG 141982 18% 38029011 

08L100015
Recombinant SARS-COV-2 Spike S 1 
(B.1.1.529/Omicron) Protein 100 UG 112520 18% 38029011 

08L100005
Recombinant SARS-CoV-2 Spike S 1 Protein 
(His tag) 100 UG 93772 18% 38029011 

08L100007
Recombinant SARS-CoV-2 Spike S 2 ECD 
Protein (His tag) 100 UG 151026 18% 38029011 

115066001 RED CAPS 100 EACH 2771 18% 38029011 

218371701 Reductiomycin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218371705 Reductiomycin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218359705 Regorafenib [BAY 73-4506] 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218359725 Regorafenib [BAY 73-4506] 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296020510 REID, BRIGGS DIET Modified 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296020520 REID, BRIGGS DIET Modified 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296020550 REID, BRIGGS DIET Modified 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296020610 REID, BRIGGS DIET Modified 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296020620 REID, BRIGGS DIET Modified 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296020650 REID, BRIGGS DIET Modified 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
219371105 REMOXIPRIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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219371125 REMOXIPRIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296033050 RENAL LOAD DIET, LOW 50 KG 31421 18% 38029011 
296033020 RENAL LOAD DIET, LOW 20 KG 12569 18% 38029011 
296033110 RENAL LOAD DIET, LOW 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296033120 RENAL LOAD DIET, LOW 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296033150 RENAL LOAD DIET, LOW 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296033010 RENAL LOAD DIET, LOW 10 KG 6282 18% 38029011 

116990100
Replacement O-rings for metal lysing tube, 2 
mL 50 PACK 5386 18% 38029011 

115000001 Replica plating apparatus, 100 mm 1 SET Inquire 18% 38029011 
115000004 Replica plating apparatus, 150 mm 1 SET 19479 18% 38029011 

219459850 RESAZURIN 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219548101 RESAZURIN 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219548105 RESAZURIN 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219548125 RESAZURIN 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218365401 Resistomycin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215899010 RESMETHRIN 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215899025 RESMETHRIN 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215899050 RESMETHRIN 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210280825 Resorcinol 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210280880 Resorcinol 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210280890 Resorcinol 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210280891 Resorcinol 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219605205 Resveratrol 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219605225 Resveratrol 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219605280 Resveratrol 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380250 Resveratrol 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380280 Resveratrol 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380290 Resveratrol 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380350 Resveratrol (synthetic) 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380380 Resveratrol (synthetic) 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380390 Resveratrol (synthetic) 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183646.2 Reticulol 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218364601 Reticulol 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2190269.5 Retinoic Acid (all trans) 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2190269.6 Retinoic Acid (all trans) 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219026901 Retinoic Acid (all trans) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219026905 Retinoic Acid (all trans) 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219931105 Retinol acetate, water soluble 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311101 Reversine, NeuroPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311105 Reversine, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215653232 RHODANINE 300 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219606610 Ribavirin 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219606650 Ribavirin 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219606683 Ribavirin 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296016350 RIBOFLAVIN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG 71815 18% 38029011 
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296016320 RIBOFLAVIN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG 28726 18% 38029011 
296016310 RIBOFLAVIN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG 14363 18% 38029011 
296016210 RIBOFLAVIN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296016220 RIBOFLAVIN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296016250 RIBOFLAVIN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
02FC0091.1 Riboflavin, meets USP/EP 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210281305 Riboflavin, USP 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210281325 Riboflavin, USP 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210281380 Riboflavin, USP 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210281390 Riboflavin, USP 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210281391 Riboflavin, USP 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210281394 Riboflavin, USP 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
4800736 Riboflavin-5'-phosphate 75 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210281605 Riboflavin-5'-Phosphate Sodium Salt 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210107680 Ribonuclease A 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210107683 Ribonuclease A 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210107691 Ribonuclease A 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219398010 Ribonuclease A 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219398050 Ribonuclease A 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219398083 Ribonuclease A 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219398090 Ribonuclease A 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219398091 Ribonuclease A 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
02FC000380 Ribonuclease, DNase free 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215202625 Ribonucleic acid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215202680 Ribonucleic acid 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215202690 Ribonucleic acid 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219938496 RIBONUCLEIC ACID 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

219915725
Ribonucleic acid, transfer methionine 
specific 25 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 

219151480 Ricinoleic acid 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219151490 Ricinoleic acid 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219151491 Ricinoleic acid 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218086401 Ricobendazole, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218086405 Ricobendazole, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218086425 Ricobendazole, NeuroPure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311205 Ridaforolimus, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311210 Ridaforolimus, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2195490.1 Rifampin, phytopure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2195490.2 Rifampin, phytopure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219549001 Rifampin, phytopure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219549005 Rifampin, phytopure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219549025 Rifampin, phytopure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2191516.2 Rifamycin SV Sodium Salt 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219151601 Rifamycin SV Sodium Salt 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219151605 Rifamycin SV Sodium Salt 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219371205 RILMENIDINE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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219371225 RILMENIDINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219371310 RILUZOLE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219371350 RILUZOLE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219987401 Rimantadine hydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822720 RIPA Buffer 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822721 RIPA Buffer 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822722 RIPA Buffer 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822731 RIPA Buffer (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822732 RIPA Buffer (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822741 RIPA Buffer (5X) 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822742 RIPA Buffer (5X) 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822751 RIPA Buffer with EDTA 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822752 RIPA Buffer with EDTA 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822761 RIPA Buffer with EDTA + EGTA 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822762 RIPA Buffer with EDTA + EGTA 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822771 RIPA Buffer with EGTA 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822772 RIPA Buffer with EGTA 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822781 RIPA Buffer with Glycerol (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822782 RIPA Buffer with Glycerol (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822791 RIPA Buffer with Triton X-100 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822792 RIPA buffer with Triton X-100 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822801 RIPA Buffer with Triton X-100 (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822802 RIPA Buffer with Triton X-100 (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822811 RIPA Buffer with Triton X-100 (5X) 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822812 RIPA Buffer with Triton X-100 (5X) 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822821
RIPA Buffer with Triton X-100 + 10% Glycerol 
(2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822822
RIPA Buffer with Triton X-100 + 10% Glycerol 
(2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822831 RIPA Buffer-2 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822832 RIPA Buffer-2 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822841 RIPA Buffer-2 (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822842 RIPA Buffer-2 (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
219371405 Risperidone 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219371410 Risperidone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219548905 Ristocetin, sulfate salt 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219548925 Ristocetin, sulfate salt 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215376925 RITANSERIN 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215376950 RITANSERIN 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215376980 RITANSERIN 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822311 RNA Sample Loading Buffer 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822312 RNA Sample Loading Buffer 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822321 RNA Sample Loading Buffer 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822322 RNA Sample Loading Buffer 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

4822331
RNA Sample Loading Buffer, No Ethidium 
Bromide 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
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4822332
RNA Sample Loading Buffer, No Ethidium 
Bromide 2 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

111007200 RNaid Kit 200 PREPS 12881 18% 38029011 
111107200 RNaid SPIN Kit 200 PREPS 16539 18% 38029011 
116070055 RNAMatrix Wash Solution, concentrated 15 ML 1213 18% 38029011 

116070051 RNAPro Soil Lysis Solution 55 ML 1345 18% 38029011 

116055050 RNAPro Solution 2 X 27.5 ML 6386 18% 38029011 

4821682 RNase Erase® 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4821683 RNase Erase® 2 X 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4821684 RNase Erase® 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
112440204 RNase Erase® decontamination solution 500 ML 20401 18% 38029011 
112450204 RNase/DNase-free water 500 ML 1728 18% 38029011 
218355101 RO-3306 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218355105 RO-3306 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
522781180 Robinetin 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218351301 Robotnikinin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218324710 Rofecoxib 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218324725 Rofecoxib 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
290284250 ROGERS & HARPER SALT MIXTURE 50 KG 58674 18% 38029011 
290284210 ROGERS & HARPER SALT MIXTURE 10 KG 11734 18% 38029011 
215981080 Rolipram 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
115000552 Roll & Grow plating beads 1 TUBE Inquire 18% 38029011 

115000550 Roll & Grow plating beads 2 PACK 2053 18% 38029011 
115000520 Roll & Grow Plating Beads - 20 Plates 1 TUBE Inquire 18% 38029011 

2183756.5 Roquefortine C 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218375601 Roquefortine C 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311310 Roscovitine, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311325 Roscovitine, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219549105 Rose Bengal 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219549125 Rose Bengal 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219549180 Rose Bengal 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215425210 Roseoflavin 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215425225 Roseoflavin 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215425280 Roseoflavin 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218357010 Rosiglitazone 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218357025 Rosiglitazone 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218357080 Rosiglitazone 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218357091 Rosiglitazone 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183571.1 Rosiglitazone . maleate 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183571.3 Rosiglitazone . maleate 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218357101 Rosiglitazone . maleate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215655790 Rosin, gum 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215655791 Rosin, gum 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215979205 Rosmarinic acid 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215979210 Rosmarinic acid 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215979250 Rosmarinic acid 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215015401 Rotenone 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215015405 Rotenone 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215015410 Rotenone 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215015425 Rotenone 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215015450 Rotenone 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
112070500 RPM kit 300 PREPS 116967 18% 38029011 

112069400 RPM Yeast Plasmid Isolation Kit 100 PREPS 37384 18% 38029011 
112070400 RPM® KIT 120 PREPS 29489 18% 38029011 

091646454
RPMI (1X) w/o L-glutamine, L-cysteine, L-
cystine, and L-meth 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

091060354
RPMI 1640 Medium with L Glutamine 
without Nahco3 500 ml 3,850 18% 38029011 

091260254X6 RPMI 1640 w/o L-glutamine 6 X 500 ML 36816 18% 38029011 

091261254
RPMI 1640 with L Glutamine with 25 mm 
Hepes 500 ml 3,900 18% 38029011 

091260254 RPMI 1640 without L-Glutamine 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

91060120
RPMI 1640, with L-glutamine, w/o sodium 
bicarbonate 10 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

91060122
RPMI 1640, with L-glutamine, w/o sodium 
bicarbonate 1 X 10 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

91060124
RPMI 1640, with L-glutamine, w/o sodium 
bicarbonate 1 X 50 L Inquire 18%

38029011 

08P987202 R-Spondin-3, human, recombinant 20 UG 53860 18% 38029011 
116000233 RUBBER PLATE 1 EACH 46983 18% 38029011 
116002515 Rubber shoe 4/PACK 1798 18% 38029011 
116004515 Rubber shoes large for FastPrep 24 4/PACK 28575 18% 38029011 
210282505 Rubidium chloride 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210282510 Rubidium chloride 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210282550 Rubidium chloride 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210282580 Rubidium chloride 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218364801 Rubiginone A2 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218364805 Rubiginone A2 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218364901 Rubiginone D2 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218364905 Rubiginone D2 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218335483 Rubratoxin A 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218335490 Rubratoxin A 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218374301 Rubrofusarin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218374305 Rubrofusarin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218081301 Rufinamide, NeuroPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218081305 Rufinamide, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183377.2 Rugulosin 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218337701 Rugulosin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218376605 Rugulosin [(+]-Rugulosin] 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215656583 RUTHENIUM RED 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215656591 RUTHENIUM RED 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215656594 RUTHENIUM RED 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218342605 Rutin . trihydrate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218359805 Ruxolitinib (free base) 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218359825 Ruxolitinib (free base) 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218361805 Ruxolitinib . phosphate salt 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218361825 Ruxolitinib . phosphate salt 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215377001 Ryanodine 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215375710 S(-)-CARBIDOPA 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215371105 S(-)-ETICLOPRIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215371110 S(-)-ETICLOPRIDE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215371125 S(-)-ETICLOPRIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219367805 S-(-)-LISURIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219367825 S-(-)-LISURIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215364450 S(-)-p-AMINOGLUTETHIMIDE TARTRATE 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215360610 S(-)-SULPIRIDE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215360615 S(-)-SULPIRIDE 15 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215360625 S(-)-SULPIRIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219372005 S-(-)-TERGURIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219372025 S-(-)-TERGURIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215358702 S(-)-VERAPAMIL 2 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215358705 S(-)-VERAPAMIL 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215358710 S(-)-VERAPAMIL 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215363301 S(+)-APOMORPHINE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215363302 S(+)-APOMORPHINE 2 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215363305 S(+)-APOMORPHINE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215363310 S(+)-APOMORPHINE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215378310 S(+)-N6-(2-PHENYL-ISOPROPYL)ADENOSINE 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215378315 S(+)-N6-(2-PHENYL-ISOPROPYL)ADENOSINE 15 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

215378325 S(+)-N6-(2-PHENYL-ISOPROPYL)ADENOSINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218355201 S14161 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218355205 S14161 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
91019017 SABOURAUD CHLORAMPHENICOL AGAR 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

91009017
Sabouraud dextrose agar w/o 
chloramphenicol 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

210288890 Safflower oil 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
210288891 Safflower oil 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
215204005 Safranine O 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215204025 Safranine O 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215204080 Safranine O 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218354301 SAG 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218354305 SAG 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218357801 SAG . dihydrochloride (water soluble) 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218357805 SAG . dihydrochloride (water soluble) 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218355401 SAG Analog (highly active) 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218355301 SAG Analog (LowTox) 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215657325 SALBUTAMOL 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215657350 SALBUTAMOL 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215657380 SALBUTAMOL 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215657383 SALBUTAMOL 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215657490 SALBUTAMOL 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210283305 Salicin 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210283310 Salicin 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210283325 Salicin 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210283380 Salicin 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
521809080 Salicylaldazine 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
523091180 Salicylaldehyde, 99.5% 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
523091183 Salicylaldehyde, 99.5% 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
523091190 Salicylaldehyde, 99.5% 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
210283525 Salicylamide 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210283591 Salicylamide 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218324825 Salicylamide, NeuroPure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218324880 Salicylamide, NeuroPure 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215657610 Salicylhydroxamic acid 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215657625 Salicylhydroxamic acid 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215257080 Salicylic acid 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215257090 Salicylic acid 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215657925 Saligenin 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215657950 Saligenin 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215657980 Saligenin 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215204305 Salinomycin sodium salt 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215204325 Salinomycin sodium salt 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215204350 Salinomycin sodium salt 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218344380 Salinosporamide A 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218385201 Salsalate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218385205 Salsalate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218324905 Salsalate, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218324925 Salsalate, NeuroPure 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
290284510 Salt mix #2 USP XIII 10 KG 135813 18% 38029011 
290284550 Salt mix #2 USP XIII 50 KG 58674 18% 38029011 
290284502 Salt mix #2 USP XIII 2 KG 25328 18% 38029011 
290283410 Salt Mixture Briggs 10 KG 74407 18% 38029011 
290283450 Salt Mixture Briggs 50 KG 58674 18% 38029011 
290283402 Salt Mixture Briggs 2 KG 17547 18% 38029011 
290284950 SALT MIXTURE NO. 4164 50 KG 58674 18% 38029011 
290284910 SALT MIXTURE NO. 4164 10 KG 11734 18% 38029011 
290284902 SALT MIXTURE NO. 4164 2 KG 2346 18% 38029011 
296000650 SALT MIXTURE NO. 4179 50 KG 77158 18% 38029011 
296000610 SALT MIXTURE NO. 4179 10 KG 15430 18% 38029011 
296000602 SALT MIXTURE NO. 4179 2 KG 3082 18% 38029011 
290284202 Salt mixture rh 2 KG 7695 18% 38029011 
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290285010 Salt Mixture U.S.P. XIV 10 KG 96552 18% 38029011 
290285050 Salt Mixture U.S.P. XIV 50 KG 76275 18% 38029011 
290285002 Salt Mixture U.S.P. XIV 2 KG 20504 18% 38029011 
218318401 Salubrinal, NeuroPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218318405 Salubrinal, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218329201 Salvinorin A 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218329301 Salvinorin B 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
112325204 Sample loading buffer, 10 x 5 ML 1572 18% 38029011 
112327204 Sample loading buffer, 10 x 5 ML 1359 18% 38029011 
112333104 Sample loading buffer, 10 x 1 ML 1355 18% 38029011 
112333304 Sample loading buffer, 15 x 15 ML 7547 18% 38029011 
215658105 SANGUINARINE CHLORIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215658125 SANGUINARINE CHLORIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218355001 SANT-2 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218355005 SANT-2 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215658210 SANTONIN 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215658250 SANTONIN 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210285525 Saponin 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210285580 Saponin 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210285590 Saponin 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183738.5 Saquayamycin B1 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218373801 Saquayamycin B1 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218373805 Saquayamycin B1 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218372102 Sarcophine 2 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218372110 Sarcophine 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215204732 SARCOSINE OXIDASE 300 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
210285880 SARCOSINE, 99% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

11ANT888888
SARS-CoV-2 ANTIGEN QUANTITATIVE ASSAY 
KIT ELISA 96 RXN Inquire 18% 38029011 

11ABIUO888 SARS-CoV-2 IgM/IgG Antibody Test Kit (IUO) 25 TESTS Inquire 18% 38029011 

8720501
SARS-CoV-2 Nucleocapsid Protein, His 
tagged (E. coli) 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

8720502
SARS-CoV-2 Nucleocapsid Protein, His 
tagged (E. coli) 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

08L100001
SARS-CoV-2 Nucleoprotein Protein Rabbit 
Monoclonal Antibody 100 UL 90081 18% 38029011 

08L100010
SARS-CoV-2 S1+S2 ECD His tag p re-fusion 
state 100 UG 93772 18% 38029011 

08L100011
SARS-CoV-2 S1+S2 ECD His tag p re-
fusion+post-fusion state 100 UG 93772 18% 38029011 

08L100002
SARS-CoV-2 Spike RBD Mouse Monoclonal 
Antibody 100 UL 66656 18% 38029011 

08L100003
SARS-CoV-2 Spike S1 rabbit Monooclonal 
Antibody 100 UL 90761 18% 38029011 

218332301 Sauchinone 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218332305 Sauchinone 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218349101 SB202190 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218349105 SB202190 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218349125 SB202190 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218349301 SB203580 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218349305 SB203580 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218349325 SB203580 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218349605 SB366791 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218349625 SB366791 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215483583 S-benzoylthiamine O-monophosphate 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215483591 S-benzoylthiamine O-monophosphate 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215483594 S-benzoylthiamine O-monophosphate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
114400022 SC amino acid mixture 30 G 36132 18% 38029011 

114410022 SC-ADE 30 G 34711 18% 38029011 

114480022
SC-ADE-ARG-HIS-LEU-MET-THR-TRP-URA 
(POWDER) 30 G 41248 18%

38029011 

114460122 SC-ADE-HIS-LEU-LYS-TRP-URA 30 G 43802 18% 38029011 

114440122 SC-ADE-HIS-LEU-TRP 30 G 40672 18% 38029011 

114420322 SC-CYS-MET 30 G 36160 18% 38029011 

218375201 Sceliphrolactam 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218375205 Sceliphrolactam 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218344190 Sceptrin . dihydrochloride 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
114410222 SC-HIS 30 G 35060 18% 38029011 

114420522 SC-His-Leu (powder) 30 G 38718 18% 38029011 

114430022 SC-HIS-LEU-TRP 30 G 39001 18% 38029011 

114440022 SC-HIS-LEU-TRP-URA 30 G 40974 18% 38029011 

114430122 Sc-His-Leu-Ura (powder) 30 G 40035 18% 38029011 

114430222 Sc-His-Trp-Ura (powder) 30 G 38293 18% 38029011 

2183335.5 Sclerotiorin 0.5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218333501 Sclerotiorin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218333505 Sclerotiorin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
114410322 SC-LEU 30 G 42489 18% 38029011 

114420622 SC-LEU-TRP 30 G 45963 18% 38029011 

114433022 SC-LEU-TRP-URA 30 G 39115 18% 38029011 
114420922 SC-LEU-URA 30 G 38633 18% 38029011 

114410422 SC-LYS 30 G 35140 18% 38029011 

115085500
Screw cap microcentrifuge tubes, 1.5mL, 
Amber, Sterile 500 TUBES Inquire 18%

38029011 

115085700
Screw cap microcentrifuge tubes, 1.5mL, 
Amber, Sterile 5000 TUBES Inquire 18%

38029011 

115087500
Screw cap microcentrifuge tubes, 1.5mL, 
natural, Sterile 500 TUBES Inquire 18%

38029011 

115087700
Screw cap microcentrifuge tubes, 1.5mL, 
natural, Sterile 5000 TUBES Inquire 18%

38029011 

115089500
Screw cap microcentrifuge tubes, 2.0mL, 
amber, Sterile 500 TUBES Inquire 18%

38029011 
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115089700
Screw cap microcentrifuge tubes, 2.0mL, 
amber, Sterile 5000 TUBES Inquire 18%

38029011 

115088500
Screw cap microcentrifuge tubes, 2.0mL, 
natural, Sterile 500 TUBES Inquire 18%

38029011 

115088700
Screw cap microcentrifuge tubes, 2.0mL, 
natural, Sterile 5000 TUBES Inquire 18%

38029011 

115064010
Screw Cap, purple, for 2 mL Lysing Matrix 
tubes 5000 EACH 126987 18% 38029011 

115064005
Screw Cap, purple, for 2 mL Lysing Matrix 
tubes 1000 EACH 26135 18% 38029011 

115064002
Screw Cap, purple, for 2 mL Lysing Matrix 
tubes 500 EACH 13070 18% 38029011 

115066010 Screw Cap, red, for 2 mL Lysing Matrix tubes 5000 EACH 133217 18% 38029011 

115066005 Screw Cap, red, for 2 mL Lysing Matrix tubes 1000 EACH 27621 18% 38029011 

115066002 Screw Cap, red, for 2 mL Lysing Matrix tubes 500 EACH 13693 18% 38029011 
114410522 SC-TRP 30 G 35277 18% 38029011 

114420122 SC-TRP-URA 30 G 36807 18% 38029011 

114410632 SC-URA 100 G 113710 18% 38029011 

114410622 SC-URA 30 G 38492 18% 38029011 

114811165 SD Agar medium -LEU, 0.5 L pouches 10 X 0.5 L 13074 18% 38029011 

114842165
SD Agar medium-ADE-HIS-LEU-TRP, 0.5 L 
pouches 10 X 0.5 L 13603 18% 38029011 

114800065 SD Media (Pack)(Pouches) 10 X 0.5 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

114800075 SD Media (Pack)(Pouches) 10 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

114824065 SD medium Leu-Ura 10 X 0.5 L 4965 18% 38029011 
114842075 SD medium-ADE-HIS-LEU-TRP pouches 10 X 1 L 19484 18% 38029011 

114842065 SD medium-ADE-HIS-LEU-TRP, 0.5 L pouches 10 X 0.5 L 13202 18%
38029011 

114830075 SD medium-HIS-LEU-TRP pouches 10 X 1 L 15085 18% 38029011 
114830065 SD medium-HIS-LEU-TRP, 0.5 L pouches 10 X 0.5 L 11191 18% 38029011 

114818065 SD medium-HIS-URA-TRP, 0.5 L pouches 10 X 0.5 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

114818075 SD medium-HIS-URA-TRP, 1 L pouches 10 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

114811075 SD Medium-Leu (Pouches) 10 X 1 L 16808 18% 38029011 

114811065 SD Medium-Leu (Pouches) 10 X 0.5 L 13976 18% 38029011 
114823075 SD medium-LEU-TRP pouches 10 X 1 L 18927 18% 38029011 

114823065 SD medium-LEU-TRP, 0.5 L pouches 10 X 0.5 L 12881 18% 38029011 

114813065 SD medium-URA, 0.5 L pouches 10 X 0.5 L 20211 18% 38029011 

114840165
SDA Medium-His-Leu-Trp-Ura 
(PACK)(POUCHES) 10 X 0.5 L 13551 18%

38029011 

114823175 SDA MEDIUM-LEU-TRP (PACK)(POUCHES) 10 X 1 L 21943 18% 38029011 

114833175 SDA MEDIUM-LEU-TRP-URA (POWDER) 10 X 1 L 19815 18% 38029011 

114812165 SDA MEDIUM-TRP (PACK) (POUCHES) 10 X 0.5 L 13820 18% 38029011 

114813165 SDA Medium-Ura (pouches) 10 X 0.5 L 11649 18% 38029011 
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11SDS20002 SDS Easy Sol 20% 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
11SDS12001 SDS Easy Solution (12%) 500 ML 2737 18% 38029011 
11SDS12001 SDS Easy Solution (12%) 500ml 2340 18% 38029011 
11SDS20001 SDS Easy Solution (20%) 500ml 2737 18% 38029011 
218347201 Secalonic acid F 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
230002716 sec-BUTYL ALCOHOL 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

2180865.2 Secnidazole, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218086501 Secnidazole, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218086505 Secnidazole, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
116002599 Second year extended limited warranty 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
116005599 Second year extended limited warranty 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

116010599
Second Year Extended Limited Warranty for 
FastPrep-96 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

855905 Secretory IgA, human, purified 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218318525 Securinine, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218318580 Securinine, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218362001 Sekikaic acid 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
290544950 SELENIUM DIET, LOW 50 KG 40479 18% 38029011 
290545050 SELENIUM DIET, LOW 50 KG 40479 18% 38029011 
290544920 SELENIUM DIET, LOW 20 KG 16194 18% 38029011 
290545020 SELENIUM DIET, LOW 20 KG 16194 18% 38029011 
290544910 SELENIUM DIET, LOW 10 KG 8095 18% 38029011 
290545010 SELENIUM DIET, LOW 10 KG 8095 18% 38029011 
210286296 Seleno-DL-Methionine 2.5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822851 Semi Dry Blot Transfer Buffer (10X) 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822852 Semi Dry Blot Transfer Buffer (10X) 2 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
210286480 Semicarbazide hydrochloride 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210286490 Semicarbazide hydrochloride 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311405 Sepantronium Bromide, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311410 Sepantronium Bromide, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822861 Separating or Resolving Buffer (4X) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822862 Separating or Resolving Buffer (4X) 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
219525110 Sephadex® G-10 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219525150 Sephadex® G-10 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219525180 Sephadex® G-10 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219525510 Sephadex® G-100 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219525550 Sephadex® G-100 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219525580 Sephadex® G-100 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219525410 Sephadex® G-25 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219525450 Sephadex® G-25 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219525480 Sephadex® G-25 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219525490 Sephadex® G-25 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215660880 Ser-Gly (99% crystalline) 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215660883 Ser-Gly (99% crystalline) 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215660891 Ser-Gly (99% crystalline) 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218342305 Sericic acid 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218342325 Sericic acid 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

218005801 Serratiopeptidase Enteric Coated Granules 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218005901 Serratiopeptidase Powder 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218346805 Serratol 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
855981 Serum, cat 2 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

92950149 Serum, chicken 100 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

92921149 Serum, donor horse 100 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 
92921154 Serum, donor horse 500 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 
219135492 SERUM, Equine Donor 3 L NA for India 18% 38029011 
92930149 Serum, human, pooled 100 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

92930154 Serum, human, pooled 500 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

92935154 Serum, lamb 500 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

215228201 Serum, mouse 1 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 
215228205 Serum, mouse 5 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 
92924149 Serum, porcine 100 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

219135720 Serum, rabbit 20 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 
219135780 Serum, rabbit 100 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 
92941149 Serum, rabbit 1 X 100 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 
92941154 Serum, rabbit 500 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

92930949 Serum, type AB, human, from male donors 100 ML NA for India 18%
38029011 

855980 Serum, whole, bovine 2 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

855982 Serum, whole, chicken 2 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

855983 Serum, whole, dog 2 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

855986 Serum, whole, hamster 2 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

855989 Serum, whole, mouse 2 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

855990 Serum, whole, rabbit 2 ML NA for India 18% 38029011 

215662183 Sesame oil 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
215662191 Sesame oil 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
218374501 Setomimycin [Setomimicin] 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218374505 Setomimycin [Setomimicin] 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215946783 Sfc I 5'...C/TPuPyAG...3' 250 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
855876 Sheep Red Blood Cells, 10% Suspension 20 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
8642951 Sheep serum (lyophilized) 50 ML NA for India 5% 30029020

2152058.1 Shikimic acid 100 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
2152058.5 Shikimic acid 500 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215205801 Shikimic acid 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215205805 Shikimic acid 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900
218362410 Shikonin 10 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218362450 Shikonin 50 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218353901 Shz-1 1 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218353905 Shz-1 5 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
2183399.2 Siamycin I 250 UG Inquire 18% 38210000
218339901 Siamycin I 1 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
07DP1070 Silica beads, 5 mm 1 TUBE 1033 18% 38029011 
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210288180 Silicic Acid 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210288190 Silicic Acid 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210288191 Silicic Acid 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
219549590 Silver nitrate 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215257125 Silver Nitrate, ACS 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215257180 Silver Nitrate, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215257280 Silver sulfate, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
218371601 Simocyclinone D8 1 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218371605 Simocyclinone D8 5 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218333310 Simvastatin 10 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218333350 Simvastatin 50 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
215983110 SIN-1 Chloride, ≥98% 10 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
215983150 SIN-1 Chloride, ≥98% 50 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218329525 Sinomenine Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218329425 Sinomenine, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218081405 Sipatrigine, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218081410 Sipatrigine, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218362580 Sipholenol A 100 UG Inquire 18% 38210000
218362680 Sipholenone A 100 UG Inquire 18% 38210000
218350701 Sirtinol 1 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218350705 Sirtinol 5 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218350725 Sirtinol 25 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
215662691 Sisomycin sulfate, phytopure 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215920283 SK & F 525A 250 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215920291 SK & F 525A 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215977501 SK & F 91488 1 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215977505 SK & F 91488 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215977525 SK & F 91488 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215899205 SK & F 96365 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215899210 SK & F 96365 10 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215899225 SK & F 96365 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218079905 SKA 31, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218079925 SKA 31, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218078505 SKF 96365 Hydrochloride 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218078510 SKF 96365 Hydrochloride 10 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218400605 SKIM MILK POWDER 5 LB Inquire 18% 29329900
218400625 SKIM MILK POWDER 25 LB Inquire 18% 29329900
290288725 Skim milk powder 25 LB 38784 18%  38210000
290288705 Skim milk powder 5 LB 14382 18%  38210000
218330901 Skyrin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218376705 Skyrin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
113070044 SM buffer (sterile solution) 500 ML 4862 5% 38220019
215559080 S-METHYLISOTHIOUREA 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215559090 S-METHYLISOTHIOUREA 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
218354005 SMI-4a 5 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
215422601 sn-1,2-DIOCTANOYLGLYCEROL 1 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
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215422605 sn-1,2-DIOCTANOYLGLYCEROL 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215422610 sn-1,2-DIOCTANOYLGLYCEROL 10 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215422650 sn-1,2-DIOCTANOYLGLYCEROL 50 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215422680 sn-1,2-DIOCTANOYLGLYCEROL 100 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218329605 SNC 80 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218329610 SNC 80 10 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218387905 SNC80 5 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218387925 SNC80 25 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218321005 S-Nitrosocaptopril, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218321010 S-Nitrosocaptopril, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215981905 S-NITROSO-L-GLUTATHIONE 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215981910 S-NITROSO-L-GLUTATHIONE 10 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215981925 S-NITROSO-L-GLUTATHIONE 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
113030022 SOB (POWDER) 454 G 27627 18% 38210000
113030012 SOB (POWDER) 227 G 13777 18% 38210000

113030021 SOB, capsules 454 G 36274 18% 38210000

113031014 SOC (sterile solution) 10 ML 2369 18% 38210000

113031012 SOC Medium (Powder) 227 G 13727 18% 38210000

219401283 Sodium acetate 250 G Inquire 18% 29329900
219401291 Sodium acetate 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
219401294 Sodium acetate 5 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
2195496.5 Sodium acetate 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
219549601 Sodium acetate 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
219549602 Sodium acetate 2 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
2300184.5 Sodium acetate, trihydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 29269000

230018401 Sodium acetate, trihydrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 29269000

230018406 Sodium acetate, trihydrate 6 X 1 KG Inquire 18% 29269000

521829580 Sodium Alginate 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210289110 Sodium Azide 10 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210289125 Sodium Azide 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210289180 Sodium Azide 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210289190 Sodium Azide 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
2180592.5 Sodium benzoate 500 G Inquire 18% 28401900
218059201 Sodium benzoate 1 KG Inquire 18% 28401900
2191435.5 Sodium bicarbonate 500 G Inquire 18% 28401900
219143501 Sodium bicarbonate 1 KG Inquire 18% 28401900
219455315 SODIUM BICARBONATE 15 KG Inquire 18% 28401900
219484783 Sodium bicarbonate 250 G Inquire 18% 28401900
219484791 Sodium bicarbonate 1 KG Inquire 18% 28401900
2195497.5 Sodium bicarbonate 500 G Inquire 18% 28401900

219549701 Sodium bicarbonate 1 KG Inquire 18% 28401900

219549703 Sodium bicarbonate 3 KG Inquire 18% 28401900

219549705 Sodium bicarbonate 5 KG Inquire 18% 28401900

2199797.1 SODIUM BICARBONATE, U.S.P. 100 G Inquire 18% 28401900
2199797.5 SODIUM BICARBONATE, U.S.P. 500 G Inquire 18% 28401900
219979705 SODIUM BICARBONATE, U.S.P. 5 KG Inquire 18% 28401900
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215257380 Sodium Bisulfite, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 28401900
215257390 Sodium Bisulfite, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 28401900
2191436.5 Sodium borate, decahydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 28401900
219143601 Sodium borate, decahydrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 28401900
219143605 Sodium borate, decahydrate 5 KG Inquire 18% 28401900
210289425 Sodium borohydride 25 G Inquire 18% 28401900
210289450 Sodium borohydride 50 G Inquire 18% 28401900
210289480 Sodium borohydride 100 G Inquire 18% 28401900
210289490 Sodium borohydride 500 G Inquire 18% 28401900
219986025 Sodium borohydride 25 G Inquire 18% 28401900
219986050 Sodium borohydride 50 G Inquire 18% 28401900
215015510 Sodium Bromide 10 KG Inquire 18% 28401900
02FC019825 Sodium bromide, meets ACS/USP/EP 25 G Inquire 18% 28401900
523090980 Sodium Butyrate, 98% 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
523090990 Sodium Butyrate, 98% 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
522169405 Sodium caprate 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900
521837825 SODIUM CAPROATE 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215257495 SODIUM CARBONATE, ACS 10 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
2102892.5 Sodium chloride 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210289201 Sodium chloride 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
210289205 Sodium chloride 5 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
210289210 Sodium chloride 10 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
215257590 Sodium chloride 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215257591 Sodium chloride 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
215257594 Sodium chloride 5 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
215257595 Sodium chloride 10 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
2194738.5 Sodium Chloride, cell culture reagent 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
219473801 Sodium Chloride, cell culture reagent 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
219473805 Sodium Chloride, cell culture reagent 5 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
219473810 Sodium Chloride, cell culture reagent 10 KG Inquire 18% 29329900

2194848.5
Sodium chloride, molecular biology reagent, 
≥99.5% 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900

219484801
Sodium chloride, molecular biology reagent, 
≥99.5% 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900

219484805
Sodium chloride, molecular biology reagent, 
≥99.5% 5 KG Inquire 18% 29329900

219484810
Sodium chloride, molecular biology reagent, 
≥99.5% 10 KG Inquire 18% 29329900

219549896
Sodium choleate, molecular biology reagent, 
≥99.5% 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 29329900

219486890 Sodium citrate, dihydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
219486891 Sodium citrate, dihydrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
219486894 Sodium citrate, dihydrate 5 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
219486605 Sodium cyanide, ACS 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900
219486680 Sodium cyanide, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
296023150 SODIUM DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 38902 18%  38210000
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296023120 SODIUM DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 15562 18%  38210000
296023110 SODIUM DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 7783 18%  38210000
290290250 Sodium deficient diet, modified 50 KG 53860 18%  38210000
290290350 SODIUM DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG 52368 18%  38210000
290290210 Sodium deficient diet, modified 10 KG 46701 18%  38210000
290290220 Sodium deficient diet, modified 20 KG 21547 18%  38210000
290290320 SODIUM DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG 20943 18%  38210000
290290310 SODIUM DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG 10474 18%  38210000
296036450 Sodium deficient diet, pelleted 50 KG 53265 18%  38210000
296036420 Sodium deficient diet, pelleted 20 KG 21306 18%  38210000
296036410 Sodium deficient diet, pelleted 10 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
296036310 Sodium deficient diet, powdered 10 KG 77581 18%  38210000
296036350 Sodium deficient diet, powdered 50 KG 49975 18%  38210000
296036320 Sodium deficient diet, powdered 20 KG 19989 18%  38210000
296023250 Sodium deficient diet, rats and mice 50 KG 257777 18%  38210000
296023220 Sodium deficient diet, rats and mice 20 KG 90995 18%  38210000
296023210 Sodium deficient diet, rats and mice 10 KG 46300 18%  38210000
219993325 Sodium deoxycholate monohydrate 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900
219993380 Sodium deoxycholate monohydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210290810 Sodium diatrizoate 10 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210290850 Sodium diatrizoate 50 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210290880 Sodium diatrizoate 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
219486596 SODIUM DICHROMATE, ACS 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
521805010 Sodium DL-malate 10 G Inquire 18% 29329900
219483125 Sodium dodecyl sulfate, ~99% 25 G Inquire 18% 29339900
219483180 Sodium dodecyl sulfate, ~99% 100 G Inquire 18% 29209099
219483183 Sodium dodecyl sulfate, ~99% 250 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219483190 Sodium dodecyl sulfate, ~99% 500 G Inquire 18% 29209099
219483191 Sodium dodecyl sulfate, ~99% 1 KG Inquire 18% 29209099
210291810 Sodium dodecyl sulfate, ≥99% 10 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210291825 Sodium dodecyl sulfate, ≥99% 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210291880 Sodium dodecyl sulfate, ≥99% 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210291890 Sodium dodecyl sulfate, ≥99% 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210291891 Sodium dodecyl sulfate, ≥99% 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
219895780 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate, 20% Solution 100 ML Inquire 18% 0219483191
219895790 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate, 20% Solution 500 ML Inquire 18% 0219483191
4811030 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate, ultra pure 1 KG Inquire 18% 29209099
4811032 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate, ultra pure 500 G Inquire 18% 29209099
4811033 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate, ultra pure 25 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
4811034 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate, ultra pure 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
4811036 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate, ultra pure 50 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219052280 Sodium dodecyl sulfate,≥95% 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219052290 Sodium dodecyl sulfate,≥95% 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219052291 Sodium dodecyl sulfate,≥95% 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

520331125
Sodium Dodecylbenzenesulfonate 65% In 
water, soft type 25 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
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215257680 Sodium formate, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215257690 Sodium formate, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215257691 Sodium formate, ACS 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
215257692 Sodium formate, ACS 3 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
296035250 SODIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE 50 KG 77743 18% 0219483191
290291050 SODIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE 50 KG 58674 18% 0219483191
296035210 SODIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE 10 KG 15552 18% 0219483191
290291010 SODIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE 10 KG 11734 18% 0219483191
296035202 SODIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE 2 KG 3110 18% 0219483191
290291002 SODIUM FREE SALT MIXTURE 2 KG 2346 18% 0219483191
522686701 SODIUM HEPTANE SULFONATE 1 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
2153495.5 Sodium hydroxide 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215349501 Sodium hydroxide 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
219946504 SODIUM HYDROXIDE 4 L Inquire 18% 0219483191
219397980 Sodium iodite 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219397990 Sodium iodite 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219397991 Sodium iodite 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
521807310 Sodium L-malate 10 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
521804650 SODIUM MALEATE (di Na) 50 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
522300680 Sodium malonate 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
2191438.1 Sodium metabisulfite 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
2191438.5 Sodium metabisulfite 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219143801 Sodium metabisulfite 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
219143805 Sodium metabisulfite 5 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
219138280 Sodium metasilicate, nonahydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219138283 Sodium metasilicate, nonahydrate 250 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219138290 Sodium metasilicate, nonahydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219138291 Sodium metasilicate, nonahydrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
219963391 Sodium Metavanadate 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
521805550 SODIUM METHACRYLATE 50 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219486391 Sodium Molybdate Dihydrate, ACS 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
296030190 Sodium Nitrite, USP Grade 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
296030191 Sodium Nitrite, USP Grade 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
215206125 Sodium nitroprusside, dihydrate 25 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215206180 Sodium nitroprusside, dihydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215206183 Sodium nitroprusside, dihydrate 250 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215206190 Sodium nitroprusside, dihydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219972125 Sodium N-tetradecyl sulfate 25 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
521805701 Sodium oleate 1 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215966410 Sodium Orthovanadate 10 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215966425 Sodium Orthovanadate 25 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215966480 Sodium Orthovanadate 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219143980 Sodium oxalate 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219143990 Sodium oxalate 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219143991 Sodium oxalate 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
219486180 Sodium perchlorate 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

Price List 2025 296



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
219486190 Sodium perchlorate 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219486280 Sodium perchlorate, monohydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219486290 Sodium perchlorate, monohydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219549990 SODIUM PERSULFATE 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219549991 SODIUM PERSULFATE 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
521804980 SODIUM PHENOLATE 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
116560605 Sodium Phosphate Buffer 500 ML 5447 18% 0219483191
116560105 Sodium Phosphate Buffer 120 ML 2559 18% 0219483191
116560205 Sodium Phosphate Buffer 60 ML 1916 18% 0219483191
219473910 SODIUM PHOSPHATE DIBASIC 10 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

2191441.1
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic, Heptahydrate, 
ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

2191441.5
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic, Heptahydrate, 
ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

219144101
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic, Heptahydrate, 
ACS 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

219144105
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic, Heptahydrate, 
ACS 5 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

2191442.1
Sodium phosphate monobasic 
monohydrate, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

2191442.5
Sodium phosphate monobasic 
monohydrate, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

219144201
Sodium phosphate monobasic 
monohydrate, ACS 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

219144205
Sodium phosphate monobasic 
monohydrate, ACS 5 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

2191440.1 Sodium phosphate, dibasic 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
2191440.5 Sodium phosphate, dibasic 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219144001 Sodium phosphate, dibasic 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
219144005 Sodium phosphate, dibasic 5 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

2199802.1 Sodium phosphate, dibasic anhydrous, USP 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

2199802.5 Sodium phosphate, dibasic anhydrous, USP 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

219980201 Sodium phosphate, dibasic anhydrous, USP 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

2195501.1
Sodium phosphate, dibasic, anhydrous, 98.0 - 
102.0% 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

2195501.5
Sodium phosphate, dibasic, anhydrous, 98.0 - 
102.0% 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

219550101
Sodium phosphate, dibasic, anhydrous, 98.0 - 
102.0% 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

219484983
Sodium phosphate, dibasic, anhydrous, 
molecular biology reag 250 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

219484990
Sodium phosphate, dibasic, anhydrous, 
molecular biology reag 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
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219484991
Sodium phosphate, dibasic, anhydrous, 
molecular biology reag 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

219550080 Sodium phosphate, monobasic 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219550090 Sodium phosphate, monobasic 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219550091 Sodium phosphate, monobasic 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
219550092 Sodium phosphate, monobasic 3 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

219474080
Sodium phosphate, monobasic, cell culture 
reagent, anhydrous 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

219474090
Sodium phosphate, monobasic, cell culture 
reagent, anhydrous 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

219474091
Sodium phosphate, monobasic, cell culture 
reagent, anhydrous 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

219485083
Sodium phosphate, monobasic, molecular 
biology reagent, anhy 250 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

219485090
Sodium phosphate, monobasic, molecular 
biology reagent, anhy 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

219485091
Sodium phosphate, monobasic, molecular 
biology reagent, anhy 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

2199202.1
Sodium phosphate, monobasic, 
monohydrate, USP 0.1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

2199202.5
Sodium phosphate, monobasic, 
monohydrate, USP 0.5 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

219920201
Sodium phosphate, monobasic, 
monohydrate, USP 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

219920205
Sodium phosphate, monobasic, 
monohydrate, USP 5 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191

2150156.5 Sodium Potassium Tartrate Tetrahydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215015601 Sodium Potassium Tartrate Tetrahydrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
215015605 Sodium Potassium Tartrate Tetrahydrate 5 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
215257994 Sodium pyrophosphate decahydrate, ACS 5 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
219965405 Sodium pyruvate 5 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219965425 Sodium pyruvate 25 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219965480 Sodium pyruvate 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219965490 Sodium pyruvate 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
02FC0042.1 Sodium pyruvate 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
522476201 Sodium salicylate 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
520364950 SODIUM SELENATE 50 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
210292825 Sodium Selenite 25 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
210292880 Sodium Selenite 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
210292890 Sodium Selenite 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219474110 Sodium selenite 10 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219474180 Sodium selenite 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219474190 Sodium selenite 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
2191444.5 Sodium sulfate 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219144401 Sodium sulfate 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
219144405 Sodium sulfate 5 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
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215258080 Sodium sulfide, nonahydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215258090 Sodium sulfide, nonahydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
520943805 SODIUM TEREPHTHALATE 5 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
296023450 SODIUM TEST DIET 50 KG 44288 18% 0219483191
296023420 SODIUM TEST DIET 20 KG 17714 18% 0219483191
296023410 SODIUM TEST DIET 10 KG 8859 18% 0219483191
296023310 SODIUM TEST DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 0219483191
296023320 SODIUM TEST DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 0219483191
296023350 SODIUM TEST DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 0219483191
219877180 Sodium thiocyanate, ACS reagent 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219877191 Sodium thiocyanate, ACS reagent 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
219144715 SODIUM THIOSULFATE, ACS 15 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
219550495 Sodium thiosulfate, pentahydrate 10 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
290293150 SODIUM TOXICITY DIET 50 KG 69776 18% 0219483191
290463550 SODIUM TOXICITY DIET 50 KG 59250 18% 0219483191
290293120 SODIUM TOXICITY DIET 20 KG 27914 18% 0219483191
290463520 SODIUM TOXICITY DIET 20 KG 23704 18% 0219483191
290293110 SODIUM TOXICITY DIET 10 KG 13957 18% 0219483191
290463510 SODIUM TOXICITY DIET 10 KG 11847 18% 0219483191
215206410 Sodium valproate 10 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215206425 Sodium valproate 25 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215206480 Sodium valproate 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191

522460880 Sodium vinyl sulfonate, monomer, 25% soln 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
522224725 Sodium-2,4-dinitro benzene sulfonate 25 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
210293590 Soluble starch 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
210293591 Soluble starch 1 KG Inquire 18% 0219483191
215663550 Solvent Blue 35 50 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
215663580 Solvent Blue 35 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
218089401 Sorafenib, NeuroPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 0219483191
218089405 Sorafenib, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 0219483191
218089425 Sorafenib, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 0219483191
210293780 Sorbic Acid, Free Acid 100 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
210293790 Sorbic Acid, Free Acid 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219114983 Sorbic acid, potassium salt 250 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219114990 Sorbic acid, potassium salt 500 G Inquire 18% 0219483191
219986195 SORBITAN MONOOLEATE 10 L Inquire 18% 0219483191
215664205 Sorbitol dehydrogenase 5 MG Inquire 18% 0219483191
112200206 SOS (sterile solution) 40 ML 2657 18% 0219483191
219371505 SOTALOL 5 MG Inquire 18% 0219483191
219371525 SOTALOL 25 MG Inquire 18% 0219483191
296044805 Soy Flour, defatted 5 LB 9657 18% 0219483191
296044825 Soy Flour, defatted 25 LB Not Sellable 18% 0219483191
296044880 Soy Flour, defatted 100 LB Inquire 18% 0219483191
296002480 Soy grits, defatted 100 LB 81793 18% 0219483191
296002425 Soy grits, defatted 25 LB 25729 18% 0219483191
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296002405 Soy grits, defatted 5 LB 11954 18% 0219483191
210294101 Soy hydrolysate enzymatic 1 LB Inquire 18% 0219483191
210294105 Soy hydrolysate enzymatic 5 LB Inquire 18% 0219483191
290545680 Soy Protein Isolated 100 LB 313592 18% 0219483191
290545625 Soy Protein Isolated 25 LB 85376 18% 0219483191
290545605 Soy Protein Isolated 5 LB 23954 18% 0219483191
210468705 Soybean Oil 5 LB Inquire 18% 0219483191
290294005 Soybean Protein Edible 5 LB Not Sellable 18% 0219483191
290294025 Soybean Protein Edible 25 LB Not Sellable 18% 0219483191
290294080 Soybean Protein Edible 100 LB Not Sellable 18% 0219483191
93332303 Soybean Trypsin Inhibitor 0.025% in PBS 100 ML Inquire 18% 0219483191
114104012 SP SUPPLEMENTS (POWDER) 10 G 3800 18% 0219483191

4800709 SP6 RNA POLYMERASE 200 UN Inquire 18% 0219483191
215899301 Spectinomycin sulfate, ≥98% 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215899302 Spectinomycin sulfate, ≥98% 2 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215899305 Spectinomycin sulfate, ≥98% 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900

215206701
Spectinomycin, dihydrochloride 
pentahydrate 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900

215206705
Spectinomycin, dihydrochloride 
pentahydrate 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900

215206725
Spectinomycin, dihydrochloride 
pentahydrate 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900

219454001
Spectinomycin, dihydrochloride 
pentahydrate, PhytoPure 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900

219454005
Spectinomycin, dihydrochloride 
pentahydrate, PhytoPure 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900

219454025
Spectinomycin, dihydrochloride 
pentahydrate, PhytoPure 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900

215206801 Spermidine Free Base 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215206805 Spermidine Free Base 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215206825 Spermidine Free Base 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900

219485225
Spermidine, molecular biology reagent, 
~99% 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900

210047201 Spermidine, trihydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210047205 Spermidine, trihydrochloride 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210047225 Spermidine, trihydrochloride 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900
2152070.5 Spermine 0.5 G Inquire 18% 29212990
215207001 Spermine 1 G Inquire 18% 29212990
215207005 Spermine 5 G Inquire 18% 29212990
218321205 Spermine NONOate, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218321225 Spermine NONOate, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215206915 Spermine, ≥85% 15 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210047401 Spermine, tetrahydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 29212990
210047405 Spermine, tetrahydrochloride 5 G Inquire 18% 29212990
210047410 Spermine, tetrahydrochloride 10 G Inquire 18% 29212990
210294505 SPHINGOMYELIN 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
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210294510 SPHINGOMYELIN 10 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
210294550 SPHINGOMYELIN 50 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
210294580 SPHINGOMYELIN 100 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
210294590 SPHINGOMYELIN 500 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
219550690 Sphingomyelin 500 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215873703 SPHINGOSINE-1-PHOSPHATE 3 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
116560210 Spin Filters 50 EACH 9489 5% 38220090
116560410 Spin filters with attached lid 50 EACH Inquire 5% 38220090
112080800 Spin module and recovery tubes 100 EACH 25233 5% 38220090
112080600 Spin module and recovery tubes 60 EACH 14435 5% 38220090

116559496
SPINeasy 96-Well DNA Kit for Tissue , 4 x 96 
Preps 4 x 96 PREPS 135058 5% 38220090

116559096
SPINeasy 96-Well DNA Kit for Tissue, 96 
Preps 96 PREPS 47861 5% 38220090

116546096 SPINeasy 96-Well DNA Pro Kit f 50 PREPS 100696 5% 38220090

116546496
SPINeasy 96-Well DNA Pro Kit for Soil, 4 x 96 
Prpes 4 x 96 PREPS 333388 5% 38220090

116534496
SPINeasy 96-Well Plasmid Miniprep Kit, 4 x 
96 Preps 4 x 96 PREPS 73769 5% 38220090

116534096
SPINeasy 96-Well Plasmid Miniprep Kit, 96 
Preps 96 PREPS 30680 5% 38220090

116552050 SPINeasy DNA Kit for Blood 50 PREPS 19586 5% 38220090
116531050 SPINeasy DNA Kit for Feces 50 PREPS 34890 5% 38220090
116553050 SPINeasy DNA Kit for Microbiome 50 PREPS 38227 5% 38220090
116535050 SPINeasy DNA Kit for Plant 50 PREPS 55261 5% 38220090
116551050 SPINeasy DNA Kit for Saliva 50 PREPS 32435 5% 38220090
116530050 SPINeasy DNA Kit for Soil-APAC 50 PREPS 33304 5% 38220090
116533050 SPINeasy DNA Kit for tissue & 50 PREPS 20560 5% 38220090

116532050
SPINeasy DNA Kit for Tissue & Bacteria (with 
Lysing Matrix) 50 PREPS 50493 5% 38220090

116558050 SPINeasy DNA Kit for Tissue (w 50 PREPS 32435 5% 38220090
116559050 SPINeasy DNA Kit for Tissue (w 50 PREPS 23900 5% 38220090
116536050 SPINeasy DNA Kit for Water 50 PREPS 54365 5% 38220090
116557050 SPINeasy DNA Kit for Yeast 50 PREPS 29901 5% 38220090
116549010 SPINeasy DNA Maxi Kit for Soil 50 PREPS 108257 5% 38220090
116547050 SPINeasy DNA Pro Kit for Feces 50 PREPS 53757 5% 38220090
116546050 SPINeasy DNA Pro Kit for Soil 50 PREPS 43345 5% 38220090
116548050 SPINeasy DNA Purification Kit 50 PREPS 49286 5% 38220090
116582050 SPINeasy DNA/RNA Kit for Blood 50 PREPS 43860 5% 38220090
116555050 SPINeasy DNA/RNA Kit for Feces 50 PREPS 82775 5% 38220090
116554050 SPINeasy DNA/RNA Kit for Soil 50 PREPS 88045 5% 38220090
116544050 SPINeasy DNA/RNA/Protein All-in-One Kit 50 PREPS 59000 5% 38220090

116545050 SPINeasy Host Depletion Microbial DNA Kit 50 PREPS 49315 5% 38220090

116538050
SPINeasy PCR Purification & Gel Extraction 
Kit 50 PREPS 26863 5% 38220090
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116539025 SPINeasy Plasmid Midiprep Kit 25 PREPS 69128 5% 38220090
116534050 SPINeasy Plasmid Miniprep Kit 50 PREPS 29649 5% 38220090

116541050
SPINeasy RNA Kit for Bacteria (with Lysing 
Matrix) 50 PREPS 35669 5% 38220090

116566050 SPINeasy RNA Kit for Blood 50 PREPS 34668 5% 38220090
116556050 SPINeasy RNA Kit for Feces 50 PREPS 66171 5% 38220090
116542050 SPINeasy RNA Kit for Tissue 50 PREPS 26932 5% 38220090

116543050
SPINeasy RNA Kit for Tissue (With Lysing 
Matrix) 50 PREPS 55482 5% 38220090

116565050 SPINeasy RNA Kit for Yeast 50 PREPS 61722 5% 38220090
116537050 SPINeasy Virus RNA Kit 50 PREPS 21801 5% 38220090
215207280 SPIPERONE 100 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215207283 SPIPERONE 250 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
2183186.5 Spiramycin, NeuroPure 500 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218318601 Spiramycin, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900
219005915 SPIRONOLACTONE 15 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215240401 SPIROXATRINE 1 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215240405 SPIROXATRINE 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215240425 SPIROXATRINE 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218351601 Splitomicin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218351605 Splitomicin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218351625 Splitomicin 25 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
116002514 Spring assembly set with hooks 1 EACH 3339 18% 38249990
116002554 Spring for FP24 8/PACK Inquire 18% 84798200
91970149 SP-TL Buffer Media 100 ML Inquire 5% 38220019
219371801 SQ 29,548 1 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
219371805 SQ 29,548 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
210294810 Squalene, ≥98% 10 ML Inquire 18% 29329900
210294880 Squalene, ≥98% 100 ML Inquire 18% 29329900
210294890 Squalene, ≥98% 500 ML Inquire 18% 29329900
210294891 Squalene, ≥98% 1 L Inquire 18% 29329900
11RIST2050 SSC 20x , molecular biology grade 500 ML 2250 5% 38220090
4822871 SSC Buffer (20X) 1 L Inquire 5% 38220019
4822872 SSC Buffer (20X) 2 L Inquire 5% 38220019
4822873 SSC Buffer (20X) 4 L Inquire 5% 38220019
4822881 SSC Buffer (20X), RNase-free 250 ML Inquire 5% 38220019
4822882 SSC Buffer (20X), RNase-free 500 ML Inquire 5% 38220019
11SSC20X01 SSC Easy Solution 5 L Inquire 18% 29329900
4822891 SSPE (20X) 1 L Inquire 5% 38220019
4822892 SSPE (20X) 2 L Inquire 5% 38220019
4822893 SSPE (20X) 4 L Inquire 5% 38220019
4822901 SSPE (20X), RNase-free 250 ML Inquire 5% 38220019
4822902 SSPE (20X), RNase-free 500 ML Inquire 5% 38220019
215394601 Stachyose, tetrahydrate 1 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215394680 Stachyose, tetrahydrate 100 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
215394690 Stachyose, tetrahydrate 500 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
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215394691 Stachyose, tetrahydrate 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900
4822341 Stacking Buffer (4X) 500 ML Inquire 5% 38220019
4822342 Stacking Buffer (4X) 1 L Inquire 5% 38220019
4800128 STAINS-ALL 5 G Inquire 18% 29339900
215015780 Stannous chloride 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215015783 Stannous chloride 250 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215015790 Stannous chloride 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215015791 Stannous chloride 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
210294980 Stannous chloride, dihydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210294990 Stannous chloride, dihydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210294991 Stannous chloride, dihydrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
520229180 Stannous Fluoride, Anhydrous 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
2102954.5 Starch, from potato 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210295402 Starch, from potato 2 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
210295405 Starch, from potato 5 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
210295590 Starch, from rice 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210295591 Starch, from rice 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
215258280 Starch, Soluble, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215258290 Starch, Soluble, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 29329900
215258291 Starch, Soluble, ACS 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
219140080 Staurosporine 100 UG Inquire 18% 29329900
219140090 Staurosporine 500 UG Inquire 18% 29329900
219140091 Staurosporine 1 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
218379880 Staurosporine 100 UG Inquire 18% 38210000
218379890 Staurosporine 500 UG Inquire 18% 38210000
218379891 Staurosporine 1 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218379894 Staurosporine 5 MG Inquire 18% 38210000

219480580
Staurosporine, molecular biology reagent, 
≥98% 100 UG Inquire 18% 29329900

219480590
Staurosporine, molecular biology reagent, 
≥98% 500 UG Inquire 18% 29329900

219480591
Staurosporine, molecular biology reagent, 
≥98% 1 MG Inquire 18% 29329900

4822911 STE buffer solution 1 L Inquire 5% 38220019
4822912 STE buffer solution 2 L Inquire 5% 38220019
522243705 STEARIC ACID MONOETHANOLAMIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
210295840 STEARIC ACID, 90+% 40 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
210111705 Stearic Acid, free acid 5 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210111710 Stearic Acid, free acid 10 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210111725 Stearic Acid, free acid 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210111780 Stearic Acid, free acid 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
521858501 STEAROYL SARCOSINE 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900
210295982 STEARYL ALCOHOL, ~99% 200 G Inquire 18% 29329900
116540431 Steel grinding beads, 5.5 mm, bulk 1 KG 27768 5%  38220019

215869802 Stem cell factor, human, recombinant 2 UG Inquire 18% 29329900
215869810 Stem cell factor, human, recombinant 10 UG Inquire 18% 29329900
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218368101 Sterigmatocystin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218368105 Sterigmatocystin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
113055544 STERILE 20% GLUCOSE (DEXTROSE) 500 ML 8656 18% 38210000

07B89171
STEROID SAMPLE DILUENT 
1EA=50ML(TESTO/ESTRADIOL/PROG) 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

218334510 Stevioside hydrate 10 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
218334550 Stevioside hydrate 50 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
210296225 Stigmasterol 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900
218388801 Stigmasterol 1 G Inquire 18% 38210000
218388805 Stigmasterol 5 G Inquire 18% 38210000
7566653 Stopping solution EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
8623001 Streptavidin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215004901 Streptavidin, ~10 U/mg protein 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215004905 Streptavidin, ~10 U/mg protein 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
8623411 Streptavidin-FITC 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2183394.2 Streptochlorin 250 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218339401 Streptochlorin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210111410 Streptokinase 10 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
210111450 Streptokinase 50 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055605 Streptomycin Sulfate 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055625 Streptomycin Sulfate 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055650 Streptomycin Sulfate 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055680 Streptomycin Sulfate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055691 Streptomycin Sulfate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219454105 Streptomycin sulfate, cell culture reagent 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219454125 Streptomycin sulfate, cell culture reagent 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219454180 Streptomycin sulfate, cell culture reagent 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
02FC005725 Streptomycin Sulfate, gamma-irradiated 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2100557.1 Streptozotocin 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2100557.5 Streptozotocin 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2100557.6 Streptozotocin 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055701 Streptozotocin 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210055705 Streptozotocin 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380550 Streptozotocin 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380583 Streptozotocin 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218380591 Streptozotocin 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
116005508 Striker bolt For FastPrep-24 5G 1 EACH 2783 18% 38029011 
2183725.5 Strobilurin B 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218372501 Strobilurin B 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219580110 STROMAL CELL-DERIVED FACTOR-1α 10 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215258380 Strontium chloride, hexahydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215258390 Strontium chloride, hexahydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215667625 STRYCHNINE 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215667680 STRYCHNINE 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215667984 Suberic acid diethyl ester 400 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
2152077.5 SUBSTANCE P 0.5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215207701 SUBSTANCE P 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215207705 SUBSTANCE P 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215207710 SUBSTANCE P 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

03AMC09210
SUC-ALA-ALA-PRO-ALA-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 10 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03AMC09225
SUC-ALA-ALA-PRO-ALA-7-AMINO-4-
METHYLCOUMARIN 25 MG 5462 18%

38029011 

03PNA08525 SUC-ALA-ALA-PRO-PHE-PARANITROANILIDE 25 MG 5463 18%
38029011 

03PNA08510 SUC-ALA-ALA-PRO-PHE-PARANITROANILIDE 10 MG 5463 18% 38029011 
210292980 Succinic acid, disodium hexahydrate 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210292990 Succinic acid, disodium hexahydrate 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210292991 Succinic acid, disodium hexahydrate 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219144980 Succinic acid, free acid, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219144990 Succinic acid, free acid, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
2102970.5 Succinic anhydride 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210297001 Succinic anhydride 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210297391 SUCCINIMIDE 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215668896 Succinonitrile 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210297525 SUCCINYLCHOLINE CHLORIDE, 98-100% 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210297580 SUCCINYLCHOLINE CHLORIDE, 98-100% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210297583 SUCCINYLCHOLINE CHLORIDE, 98-100% 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210297590 SUCCINYLCHOLINE CHLORIDE, 98-100% 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210297680 Succinylsulfathiazole 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210297690 Succinylsulfathiazole 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

03AMC08625
Suc-Leu-Leu-Val-Tyr-7-amino-4-
methylcoumarin 25 MG 5463 18%

38029011 

03AMC08610
Suc-Leu-Leu-Val-Tyr-7-amino-4-
methylcoumarin 10 MG 5463 18%

38029011 

03AFC08625
Suc-Leu-Leu-Val-Tyr-7-amino-4-
trifluoromethylcoumarin 25 MG 146825 18%

38029011 

03AFC08610
Suc-Leu-Leu-Val-Tyr-7-amino-4-
trifluoromethylcoumarin 10 MG 58333 18%

38029011 

215208601 Suc-Leu-Leu-Val-Tyr-AMC 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215208605 Suc-Leu-Leu-Val-Tyr-AMC 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215669605 Suc-Leu-Tyr-AMC 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2190271.5 Sucrose 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219027101 Sucrose 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219027105 Sucrose 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
290297825 Sucrose 25 LB 21914 18% 38029011 
290297805 Sucrose 5 LB 7361 18% 38029011 
290297801 Sucrose 1 LB 6001 18% 38029011 
114013032 SUCROSE (POWDER) 1 KG 5032 18% 38029011 

4822921
Sucrose, 80% in MNE Buffer (MES + NaCl + 
EDTA) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
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4822922
Sucrose, 80% in MNE Buffer (MES + NaCl + 
EDTA) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

215258490 Sucrose, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215258491 Sucrose, ACS 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215258494 Sucrose, ACS 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218414090 Sucrose, ACS, USA Origin 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218414091 Sucrose, ACS, USA Origin 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218414094 Sucrose, ACS, USA Origin 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2194747.5 Sucrose, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219474701 Sucrose, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219474705 Sucrose, cell culture reagent, ≥99% 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
290471380 Sucrose, food grade 100 LB 77568 18% 38029011 
290471325 Sucrose, food grade 25 LB 25066 18% 38029011 
290471305 Sucrose, food grade 5 LB 12103 18% 38029011 
219401890 Sucrose, molecular biology reagent, >99% 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219401891 Sucrose, molecular biology reagent, >99% 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219401894 Sucrose, molecular biology reagent, >99% 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219963110 SUCROSE, U.S.P./N.F. 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
4802536 Sucrose, ultra pure 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4821713 Sucrose, ultra pure 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
4821721 Sucrose, ultra pure 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215208810 Sudan Black B 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215208825 Sudan Black B 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
520647010 Sudan black B 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215208725 Sudan III 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215208780 Sudan III 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215264825 Sudan IV 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215670425 SUDAN ORANGE G 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210298125 SULFABENZAMIDE 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210298396 SULFADIAZINE 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210298425 SULFAGUANIDINE 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210298483 SULFAGUANIDINE 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215670850 SULFAMETER 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210298691 SULFAMETHAZINE, ~99% 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215670980 Sulfamethazine, sodium salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215670983 Sulfamethazine, sodium salt 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215671125 Sulfamethoxazole 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215671180 Sulfamethoxazole 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215671201 Sulfamethoxypyridazine 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215671225 Sulfamethoxypyridazine 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219486080 Sulfamic Acid, ACS 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219486090 Sulfamic Acid, ACS 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210298825 Sulfanilamide 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210298880 Sulfanilamide 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210298890 Sulfanilamide 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215671650 Sulfanilic acid 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215671683 Sulfanilic acid 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210299096 SULFANILIC ACID, ~99% 2.5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219114410 Sulfasalazine 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219114450 Sulfasalazine 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219114480 Sulfasalazine 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215672601 Sulfobromophthalein, sodium salt 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215672605 Sulfobromophthalein, sodium salt 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215672625 Sulfobromophthalein, sodium salt 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215247901 Sulforhodamine B 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215247905 Sulforhodamine B 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215247925 Sulforhodamine B 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219459950 SULFORHODAMINE B 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
520760450 SULFUR, 99.999% 50 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219586401 SULINDAC 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219586405 SULINDAC 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219602901 SULINDAC SULFIDE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219602905 SULINDAC SULFIDE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219602925 SULINDAC SULFIDE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219603005 SULINDAC SULFONE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219603025 SULINDAC SULFONE 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2180866.1 Sulindac, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2180866.2 Sulindac, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218089505 Sunitinib,  NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218089525 Sunitinib,  NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
113010036 Super Broth (large capsules) 1 KG 73689 18% 38029011 

113010041 SuperBroth (Capsules) 5 KG 171784 18% 38029011 

113010031 SuperBroth (Capsules) 1 KG 59166 18% 38029011 

113010075 SUPERBROTH (PACK)(POUCHES) 10 X 1 L 36099 18% 38029011 

113010032 SuperBroth (Powder) 1 KG 48296 18% 38029011 

113010231 SUPERBROTH AGAR (CAPSULES) 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
113103011 SUPER-COMP MEDIA (CAPSULES) 100 CAPSULES 7028 18% 38029011 

116012500 SuperFastPrep-2 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
219011703 Superoxide Dismutase 3 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219011715 Superoxide Dismutase 15 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219011730 Superoxide Dismutase 30 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219011732 Superoxide Dismutase 300 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
219011775 Superoxide Dismutase 75 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
91010249 Supplement VX 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

91680348
SupraGLN 100X, Stabilized Glutamine 
Supplement 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

91680349
SupraGLN 100X, Stabilized Glutamine 
Supplement 2 X 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

91680354
SupraGLN 100X, Stabilized Glutamine 
Supplement 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

215902150 Suramin, hexasodium salt 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215902183 Suramin, hexasodium salt 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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215902191 Suramin, hexasodium salt 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
290284650 SURE NO. 2 SALT MIXTURE 50 KG 73929 18% 38029011 
290284610 SURE NO. 2 SALT MIXTURE 10 KG 14788 18% 38029011 
290284602 SURE NO. 2 SALT MIXTURE 2 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218325080 Suxibuzone, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
2154250.5 SWAINSONINE 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215425001 SWAINSONINE 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215425005 SWAINSONINE 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
296027910 SWINE DIET A, PURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296027920 SWINE DIET A, PURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296027950 SWINE DIET A, PURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296028010 SWINE DIET A, PURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296028020 SWINE DIET A, PURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296028050 SWINE DIET A, PURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296028110 SWINE DIET B, PURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296028120 SWINE DIET B, PURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296028150 SWINE DIET B, PURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296028210 SWINE DIET B, PURIFIED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296028220 SWINE DIET B, PURIFIED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296028250 SWINE DIET B, PURIFIED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296028350 SWINE DIET REFINED 50 KG 109551 18% 38029011 
296028320 SWINE DIET REFINED 20 KG 43820 18% 38029011 
296028310 SWINE DIET REFINED 10 KG 21910 18% 38029011 
296028410 SWINE DIET REFINED 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296028420 SWINE DIET REFINED 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
296028450 SWINE DIET REFINED 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
218332510 Swinholide A 10 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218332550 Swinholide A 50 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218318701 Synephrine 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
218318705 Synephrine 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215874005 SYNTHALIN 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215874010 SYNTHALIN 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215874025 SYNTHALIN 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215966601 SYNTIDE 2 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218345901 T-2 Toxin 1 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218345905 T-2 Toxin 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
11TGP32500 T4 GP32 PROTEIN 500 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311505 Tacedinaline, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311510 Tacedinaline, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311610 Tacrolimus, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218311625 Tacrolimus, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822471 TAE (10X), Tris + Acetate + EDTA 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822472 TAE (10X), TRIS + Acetate + EDTA 2 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822473 TAE (10X), TRIS + Acetate + EDTA 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822470 TAE (10X), Tris + Acetate + EDTA 500ml 2073 18% 38029011 
11TAE50X01 TAE (50X), TRIS + Acetate + EDTA 1 litre 8960 18% 38029011 

Price List 2025 308



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
4822481 TAE (50X), TRIS + Acetate + EDTA 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822482 TAE (50X), TRIS + Acetate + EDTA 2 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
11TAE50X00 TAE (50X), TRIS + Acetate + EDTA 500ml Inquire 18% 38029011 
210469610 TALC 10 LB Inquire 18% 38029011 

116010580
TallFlex adapter for 48 x 4.5 mL tube holder 
on FastPrep 96 1 EACH 333803 18% 38029011 

116971100 TallPrep Lysing Matrix B, 4.5 mL tube 100 X 4.5 ML 25946 18% 38029011 
116971050 TallPrep Lysing Matrix B, 4.5 mL tube 50 X 4.5 ML 13646 18% 38029011 
116971025 TallPrep Lysing Matrix B, 4.5 mL tube 25 X 4.5 ML 6438 18% 38029011 
116972100 TallPrep Lysing Matrix C, 4.5 mL tube 100 X 4.5 ML 29344 18% 38029011 
116972050 TallPrep Lysing Matrix C, 4.5 mL tube 50 X 4.5 ML 15345 18% 38029011 
116972025 TallPrep Lysing Matrix C, 4.5 mL tube 25 X 4.5 ML 7349 18% 38029011 
116973100 TallPrep Lysing Matrix D, 4.5 mL tube 100 X 4.5 ML 25974 18% 38029011 
116973050 TallPrep Lysing Matrix D, 4.5 mL tube 50 X 4.5 ML 14453 18% 38029011 
116973025 TallPrep Lysing Matrix D, 4.5 mL tube 25 X 4.5 ML 6858 18% 38029011 
116974100 TallPrep Lysing Matrix E, 4.5 mL tube 100 X 4.5 ML 29936 18% 38029011 
116974050 TallPrep Lysing Matrix E, 4.5 mL tube 50 X 4.5 ML 17380 18% 38029011 
116974025 TallPrep Lysing Matrix E, 4.5 mL tube 25 X 4.5 ML 7023 18% 38029011 
116997100 TALLPREP LYSING MATRIX H 100 TUBES 33545 18% 38029011 
116997050 TALLPREP LYSING MATRIX H 50 TUBES 18262 18% 38029011 
116997025 TALLPREP LYSING MATRIX H 25 TUBES 9128 18% 38029011 
116949100 TallPrep Lysing Matrix M, 4.5 mL tube 100 X 4.5 ML 40361 18% 38029011 
116949050 TallPrep Lysing Matrix M, 4.5 mL tube 50 X 4.5 ML 20895 18% 38029011 
116949025 TallPrep Lysing Matrix M, 4.5 mL tube 25 X 4.5 ML 10450 18% 38029011 
116945100 TallPrep Lysing Matrix S, 4.5 mL tube 100 X 4.5 ML 46501 18% 38029011 
116945050 TallPrep Lysing Matrix S, 4.5 mL tube 50 X 4.5 ML 26522 18% 38029011 
116945025 TallPrep Lysing Matrix S, 4.5 mL tube 25 X 4.5 ML 10625 18% 38029011 
116986025 TallPrep Lysing Matrix SS, 4.5 mL tube 25 X 4.5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116986050 TallPrep Lysing Matrix SS, 4.5 mL tube 50 X 4.5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116986100 TallPrep Lysing Matrix SS, 4.5 mL tube 100 X 4.5 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116977100 TallPrep Lysing Matrix Y, 4.5 mL tube 100 X 4.5 ML 40137 18% 38029011 
116977050 TallPrep Lysing Matrix Y, 4.5 mL tube 50 X 4.5 ML 20870 18% 38029011 
116977025 TallPrep Lysing Matrix Y, 4.5 mL tube 25 X 4.5 ML 10435 18% 38029011 
116985100 TallPrep Lysing Matrix Z, 4.5 mL tube 100 X 4.5 ML 41498 18% 38029011 
116985050 TallPrep Lysing Matrix Z, 4.5 mL tube 50 X 4.5 ML 17419 18% 38029011 
116985025 TallPrep Lysing Matrix Z, 4.5 mL tube 25 X 4.5 ML 13778 18% 38029011 
116970000 TallPrep tubes, 4.5 mL, empty 100/PACK 21165 18% 38029011 
218082505 Talniflumate, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218082525 Talniflumate, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215673880 Tamoxifen 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215673883 Tamoxifen 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215673891 Tamoxifen 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215673894 Tamoxifen 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
215673980 Tamoxifen, citrate salt 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
215673983 Tamoxifen, citrate salt 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218089610 Tandutinib, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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218089650 Tandutinib, NeuroPure 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
218089680 Tandutinib, NeuroPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
219027583 Tannic acid 250 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219027590 Tannic acid 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
219027591 Tannic acid 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210300725 TAPS 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210300780 TAPS 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTAG100 Taq - & GO Mastermix 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQK101 Taq CORE Kit 10 250 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQK103 Taq CORE Kit 10 3 X 250 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQK10B Taq CORE Kit 10 5 X 1000 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQK300 Taq CORE Kit 10 1000 UN+DNTP Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQK251 Taq CORE kit 25 250 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQK253 Taq CORE kit 25 3 X 250 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQK255C Taq CORE kit 25 5 X 250 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQA025 Taq DNA Pol (5U/uL) 250 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQA100 Taq DNA Pol (5U/uL) 1000 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQA325 Taq DNA Pol (5U/uL) 3 X 250 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQD325 TAQ DNA POL (5U/uL) 3 X 250 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQX325 Taq DNA Pol(5U/ul) 3 X 250 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTQC060 Taq DNA polymerase (15 U/uL) 600 UN Inquire 5% 30021019
11EPTQD025 Taq DNA polymerase (5 U/uL) 250 UN Inquire 5% 30021019

11EPTQL025 Taq DNA polymerase (5 U/uL), direct loading 250 UN Inquire 5% 30021019

11EPTQL100 Taq DNA polymerase (5 U/uL), direct loading 1000 UN Inquire 5% 30021019

11EPTQX025 Taq DNA polymerase w/o detergent (5 U/uL) 250 UN Inquire 5% 30021019

11EPTQX100 Taq DNA polymerase w/o detergent (5 U/uL) 1000 UN Inquire 5% 30021019
11EPTQSTO1 Taq Storage Buffer 5 X 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTAG110 Taq-&GO mastermix for PCR 10 X 1 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTAL100 Taq-&LOAD PCR mastermix 100 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
11EPTAL110 Taq-&LOAD PCR mastermix 10 X 100 UN Inquire 18% 38029011 
210300310 Taurine 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210300380 Taurine 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210300390 Taurine 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210300391 Taurine 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
210293025 Taurocholic acid, sodium salt 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210293080 Taurocholic acid, sodium salt 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
210293090 Taurocholic acid, sodium salt 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822491 TBE (5X), TRIS + Borate + EDTA 2 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822492 TBE (5X), TRIS + Borate + EDTA 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
4816721 TBE buffer 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
4816724 TBE buffer 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
11TBE10X02 TBE Buffer 10X Solution 1 litre 7950 18% 38029011 
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11TBE10X01 TBE Buffer 10X Solution 500ml 4210 18% 38029011 
11TBE10X02 TBE Buffer, 10X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
11TBE10X03 TBE Buffer, 10X 5 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822501 TBE Running Buffer (10X) 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822502 TBE Running Buffer (10X) 2 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822503 TBE Running Buffer (10X) 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822351 TBE Sample Buffer (6X) 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822352 TBE Sample Buffer (6X) 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822361 TBE Urea Sample Buffer (2X) 10 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
4822362 TBE Urea Sample Buffer (2X) 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822950 TBS Buffer 500ml 3800 18% 38029011 
296037480 t-BUTYLATED HYDROQUINONE 100 G 20726 18% 38029011 

92020026
TCH® defined serum replacement, 50X 
concentrate 20 ML Inquire 18%

38029011 

92010026 TCM® Defined Serum Replacement 20 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
11TE1X0500 TE buffer 10X pH 8 500ml 4201 18% 38029011 
11TE1X1001 TE Buffer 1X  pH 8.0 500ml 2800 18% 38029011 

116010560
TeenFlex adapter for 20 x 15 mL tube holder 
on FastPrep 96 1 EACH 347123 18% 38029011 

116002526
TeenPrep adapter for 12 x 15 mL tube 
holder on FastPrep-24 1 EACH 255535 18% 38029011 

116930005 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix A, 15 mL tube 5 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116930025 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix A, 15 mL tube 25 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116930050 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix A, 15 mL tube 50 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116931005 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix B, 15 mL tube 5 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116931025 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix B, 15 mL tube 25 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116931050 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix B, 15 mL tube 50 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116932005 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix C, 15 mL tube 5 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116932025 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix C, 15 mL tube 25 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116932050 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix C, 15 mL tube 50 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116933005 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix D, 15 mL tube 5 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116933025 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix D, 15 mL tube 25 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116933050 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix D, 15 mL tube 50 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116934005 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix E, 15 mL tube 5 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116934025 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix E, 15 mL tube 25 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116934050 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix E, 15 mL tube 50 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116935025 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix F, 15 mL tube 25 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116935050 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix F, 15 mL tube 50 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116936005 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix J, 15 mL tube 5 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116936025 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix J, 15 mL tube 25 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116936050 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix J, 15 mL tube 50 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116939005 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix M, 15 mL tube 5 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116939025 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix M, 15 mL tube 25 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116939050 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix M, 15 mL tube 50 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116942025 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix SS, 15 mL 25 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116942050 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix SS, 15 mL 50 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
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116942005 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix SS, 15 mL tube 5 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116975005 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix Y, 15 mL tube 5 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116975025 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix Y, 15 mL tube 25 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116975050 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix Y, 15 mL tube 50 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116978005 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix Z, 15 mL tube 5 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116978025 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix Z, 15 mL tube 25 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
116978050 TeenPrep Lysing Matrix Z, 15 mL tube 50 X 15 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218377710 Telithromycin 10 MG 64636 18% 38029011 
0218377701 Telithromycin 1 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
11TEMED050 TEMED 50 ML 7265 18% 38029011 
04805615 TEMED, electrophoresis grade, ≥99% 50 ML 6385 18% 38029011 
04805614 TEMED, electrophoresis grade, ≥99% 25 ML 5863 18% 38029011 
04805613 TEMED, electrophoresis grade, ≥99% 10 ML 5639 18% 38029011 
0218318810 Temozolomide, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218318825 Temozolomide, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215268125 TEMPO, catalytic oxidant 25 G 16107 18% 38029011 
0215268105 TEMPO, catalytic oxidant 5 G 12107 18% 38029011 
0215268101 TEMPO, catalytic oxidant 1 G 11319 18% 38029011 
0218089705 Temsirolimus, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218089725 Temsirolimus, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218080005 Tenidap, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218080025 Tenidap, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218318910 Teniposide, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218318950 Teniposide, NeuroPure 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
02183251.2 Tenoxicam 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218325101 Tenoxicam 1 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0218378310 Tenuazonic acid 10 MG 89774 18% 38029011 
0218378305 Tenuazonic acid 5 MG 50622 18% 38029011 
0218378301 Tenuazonic acid 1 MG 14363 18% 38029011 

02180867.2
Terazosin hydrochloride dihydrate, 
NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

02180867.6
Terazosin hydrochloride dihydrate, 
NeuroPure 50 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215674705 Terbutaline hemisulfate 5 G 6853 18% 38029011 
0215674701 Terbutaline hemisulfate 1 G 3719 18% 38029011 
0218337801 Terpendole C 1 MG 86182 18% 38029011 
02183378.2 Terpendole C 250 UG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218338001 Terpendole E 1 MG 80792 18% 38029011 
02183380.2 Terpendole E 250 UG 26932 18% 38029011 
0218368410 Terrein 10 MG 211867 18% 38029011 
0218368405 Terrein 5 MG 125684 18% 38029011 
0218368401 Terrein 1 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
091012017 Terrific broth 500 G 17208 18% 38029011 

113046022 Terrific broth II 454 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

113046032 Terrific broth II 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

113046042 Terrific broth II 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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113046052 Terrific broth II 15 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

113046075 Terrific broth II (pouches) 10 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

113046021 Terrific broth II, capsules 454 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

113046031 Terrific broth II, capsules 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

113046041 Terrific broth II, capsules 5 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

091010417 Terrific broth, modified 500 G 14492 18% 38029011 

113045032 Terrific broth, part 1 and 2 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

113045031 Terrific broth, part 1 and 2, capsule 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218339501 Territrem B 1 MG 70026 18% 38029011 
02183395.2 Territrem B 500 UG 39502 18% 38029011 
0520106780 tert-Amyl chloride 100 G 38454 18% 38029011 
0230002806 tert-BUTYL ALCOHOL 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230002816 tert-BUTYL ALCOHOL 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230002906 tert-BUTYL ALCOHOL 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230002916 tert-BUTYL ALCOHOL 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0520195905 TERT-OCTYL MERCAPTAN 5 G 4270 18% 38029011 
0210300891 TES Free Acid 1 KG 63984 18% 38029011 
0210300890 TES Free Acid 500 G 34107 18% 38029011 
0210300880 TES Free Acid 100 G 8977 18% 38029011 
0210300810 TES Free Acid 10 G 3780 18% 38029011 
0219396310 TETANUS TOXIN 10 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0210301596 TETRA NITRO BLUE TETRAZOLIUM CHLORIDE 2.5 G 109594 18% 38029011 
0215210196 TETRABUTYLAMMONIUM BROMIDE 2.5 KG 25677 18% 38029011 

0215210483
Tetrabutylammonium hydroxide, 40% 
aqueous solution 250 ML 43790 18% 38029011 

0215210450
Tetrabutylammonium hydroxide, 40% 
aqueous solution 50 ML 12082 18% 38029011 

0215210425
Tetrabutylammonium hydroxide, 40% 
aqueous solution 25 ML 8096 18% 38029011 

0219551325 Tetrabutylammonium phosphate 25 G 16028 18% 38029011 

0219551305 Tetrabutylammonium phosphate 5 G 11270 18% 38029011 

0219551301 Tetrabutylammonium phosphate 1 G 10357 18% 38029011 

0230019125 TETRABUTYLAMMONIUM PHOSPHATE 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0521865101 TETRACHLOROHYDROQUINONE 1 G 5882 18% 38029011 
0210301280 Tetracycline 100 G 13907 18% 38029011 
0210301225 Tetracycline 25 G 11862 18% 38029011 
0210301205 Tetracycline 5 G 11258 18% 38029011 
0210301180 Tetracycline Hydrochloride 100 G 24321 18% 38029011 
0210301125 Tetracycline Hydrochloride 25 G 9294 18% 38029011 
0210301105 Tetracycline Hydrochloride 5 G 5227 18% 38029011 

0219454201
Tetracycline Hydrochloride, cell culture 
reagent 1 G 4453 18% 38029011 

0219985691 TETRACYCLINE HYDROCHLORIDE, USP 1000 G 37859 18% 38029011 

0219454205
Tetracycline, hydrochloride, cell culture 
reagent 5 G 5227 18% 38029011 
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0215210991
Tetradecyltrimethyl-ammonium bromide, 
≥98% 1 KG 46841 18% 38029011 

0215210990
Tetradecyltrimethyl-ammonium bromide, 
≥98% 500 G 25861 18% 38029011 

0215210983
Tetradecyltrimethyl-ammonium bromide, 
≥98% 250 G 15382 18% 38029011 

0215210980
Tetradecyltrimethyl-ammonium bromide, 
≥98% 100 G 8179 18% 38029011 

0215354280 TETRAETHYLAMMONIUM CHLORIDE 100 G 15869 18% 38029011 
0215354225 TETRAETHYLAMMONIUM CHLORIDE 25 G 6366 18% 38029011 
0215354205 TETRAETHYLAMMONIUM CHLORIDE 5 G 3978 18% 38029011 
0215354201 TETRAETHYLAMMONIUM CHLORIDE 1 G 3501 18% 38029011 

0218080125 Tetraethylammonium Chloride, NeuroPure 25 G 18236 18% 38029011 

0218080105 Tetraethylammonium chloride, NeuroPure 5 G 9969 18% 38029011 

0215678695
TETRAETHYLENE GLYCOL MONOOCTYL 
ETHER 10 G 108824 18% 38029011 

0215679595 Tetraglycol 10 KG 91020 18% 38029011 
0218332801 Tetrahydrobostrycin 1 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
0230019520 Tetrahydrofuran 20 L 199779 18% 38029011 

0230019516 Tetrahydrofuran 4 X 4 L 167895 18% 38029011 

0230020016 Tetrahydrofuran 4 X 4 L 164582 18% 38029011 

0230019506 Tetrahydrofuran 6 X 1 L 66387 18% 38029011 

0230020006 Tetrahydrofuran 6 X 1 L 34140 18% 38029011 

0230019601 TETRAHYDROFURAN 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230019606 TETRAHYDROFURAN 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230019901 TETRAHYDROFURAN 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230019904 TETRAHYDROFURAN 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230019906 TETRAHYDROFURAN 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230019916 TETRAHYDROFURAN 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230019820 Tetrahydrofuran, Histological Grade 20 L 128672 18% 38029011 

0230019816 Tetrahydrofuran, Histological Grade 4 X 4 L 111005 18% 38029011 

0219499606 TETRAHYDROPALMATINE 6 MG 5749 18% 38029011 
0522249983 TETRAMETHYL DIPHOSPHINE DISULFIDE 250 MG 5721 18% 38029011 

0215211490
Tetramethylammonium hydroxide, 
pentahydrate 500 G 29188 18% 38029011 

0215211480
Tetramethylammonium hydroxide, 
pentahydrate 100 G 8791 18% 38029011 

0215211410
Tetramethylammonium hydroxide, 
pentahydrate 10 G 4676 18% 38029011 

0215211910 Tetramisole hydrochloride 10 G 4671 18% 38029011 
0215211905 Tetramisole hydrochloride 5 G 4448 18% 38029011 
0218319050 Tetrandrine, NeuroPure 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218319083 Tetrandrine, NeuroPure 250 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0219551980 Tetraphenylboron, sodium salt 100 G 25134 18% 38029011 

Price List 2025 314



Item Number Product Name Pack Size 2025 List Price(INR) GST HSN Code
0210301825 Tetrazolium blue chloride 25 G 93522 18% 38029011 
0218341205 Thailandolide B 5 MG 258547 18% 38029011 
0218341201 Thailandolide B 1 MG 64636 18% 38029011 
0215875350 Thalidomide 50 MG 13402 18% 38029011 
0215875383 Thalidomide 250 MG 5866 18% 38029011 
0215875380 Thalidomide 100 MG 5796 18% 38029011 
0215966801 THAPSIGARGICIN 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215966805 THAPSIGARGICIN 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215899905 Thapsigargin 5 MG 75020 18% 38029011 
0215899901 Thapsigargin 1 MG 18998 18% 38029011 
0218379510 Thapsigargin (high purity) 10 MG 150818 18% 38029011 
0218379505 Thapsigargin (high purity) 5 MG 79003 18% 38029011 
0218379501 Thapsigargin (high purity) 1 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0218368705 Thaxtomin A 5 MG 226225 18% 38029011 
0218368701 Thaxtomin A 1 MG 64636 18% 38029011 
0218374005 Thaxtomin C 5 MG 215454 18% 38029011 
0218374001 Thaxtomin C 1 MG 71815 18% 38029011 
0215684280 THENOYLTRIFLUOROACETONE 100 G 47804 18% 38029011 
0215684225 THENOYLTRIFLUOROACETONE 25 G 15105 18% 38029011 
0215684210 THENOYLTRIFLUOROACETONE 10 G 8577 18% 38029011 
0210302491 Theophylline, anhydrous 1 KG 31586 18% 38029011 
0210302490 Theophylline, anhydrous 500 G 18384 18% 38029011 
0210302483 Theophylline, anhydrous 250 G 11644 18% 38029011 
0210302480 Theophylline, anhydrous 100 G 6787 18% 38029011 
08321351 Thermolysin 250 MG 131490 18% 38029011 

0296042050 Thiamine control diet, modified 50 KG 383149 18% 38029011 
0296042020 Thiamine control diet, modified 20 KG 153260 18% 38029011 
0296042010 Thiamine control diet, modified 10 KG 83186 18% 38029011 
0296041910 THIAMINE CONTROL DIET, Modified 10 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041920 THIAMINE CONTROL DIET, Modified 20 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296041950 THIAMINE CONTROL DIET, Modified 50 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0296016510 Thiamine deficient diet, modified 10 KG 105306 18% 38029011 
0296016550 Thiamine deficient diet, modified 50 KG 52963 18% 38029011 
0296016520 Thiamine deficient diet, modified 20 KG 21188 18% 38029011 
0296016410 THIAMINE DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296016420 THIAMINE DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 
0296016450 THIAMINE DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0219474983 Thiamine hydrochloride, cell culture reagent 250 G 13815 18% 38029011 

0219474980 Thiamine hydrochloride, cell culture reagent 100 G 8676 18% 38029011 

0219474925 Thiamine hydrochloride, cell culture reagent 25 G 5113 18% 38029011 
0210302891 Thiamine, hydrochloride 1 KG 39865 18% 38029011 
0210302883 Thiamine, hydrochloride 250 G 13848 18% 38029011 
0210302880 Thiamine, hydrochloride 100 G 8676 18% 38029011 
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0210302825 Thiamine, hydrochloride 25 G 5113 18% 38029011 
0215684625 Thiamphenicol 25 G 5995 18% 38029011 
0215684605 Thiamphenicol 5 G 4567 18% 38029011 
0218311701 Thiazovivin, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218311705 Thiazovivin, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218396580 Thidiazuron, PhytoPure 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218396590 Thidiazuron, PhytoPure 500 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215258790 Thioacetamide, ACS 500 G 48319 18% 38029011 
0215258780 Thioacetamide, ACS 100 G 12428 18% 38029011 
0215258725 Thioacetamide, ACS 25 G 5919 18% 38029011 
0218334425 Thiocolchicine 25 MG 52066 18% 38029011 
0218334405 Thiocolchicine 5 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
0218381125 Thiocolchicoside 25 MG 114908 18% 38029011 
0218381105 Thiocolchicoside 5 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218381101 Thiocolchicoside 1 MG 12569 18% 38029011 

0210293390
Thioglycolic Acid Sodium Salt, Bacteriological 
Grade 500 G 33899 18% 38029011 

0210293380
Thioglycolic Acid Sodium Salt, Bacteriological 
Grade 100 G 16809 18% 38029011 

0210293325
Thioglycolic Acid Sodium Salt, Bacteriological 
Grade 25 G 13468 18% 38029011 

0219105880 Thiolactic acid 100 ML 7356 18% 38029011 
0215212925 THIOMUSCIMOL 25 MG 118496 18% 38029011 
0215212910 THIOMUSCIMOL 10 MG 47398 18% 38029011 
0215688491 THIOPHENE 1 L 4201 18% 38029011 
0215689150 Thioridazine Hydrochloride 50 G 25002 18% 38029011 
0215213395 THIOUREA 10 KG 31832 18% 38029011 
0215258896 THIOUREA, ACS 2.5 KG 73986 18% 38029011 
0215360210 THIP 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215360215 THIP 15 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215360225 THIP 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215213525 Thorin 1 25 G 28929 18% 38029011 

08820361
Thrombin, bovine, 96.87 NIH U/mg dry 
weight 5 X 2 KU 8754 18%

38029011 

0215416380 Thrombin, Bovine, High Purity Grade 100 KU 79504 18% 38029011 
0215416350 Thrombin, Bovine, High Purity Grade 50 KU 42017 18% 38029011 
0215416310 Thrombin, Bovine, High Purity Grade 10 KU 14707 18% 38029011 
0215416305 Thrombin, Bovine, High Purity Grade 5 KU 8736 18% 38029011 
0215416301 Thrombin, Bovine, High Purity Grade 1 KU 5834 18% 38029011 
0210114191 Thrombin, crude, bovine, reagent grade 1 MU 342965 18% 38029011 
0210114125 Thrombin, crude, bovine, reagent grade 25 KU 16784 18% 38029011 
0210114110 Thrombin, crude, bovine, reagent grade 10 KU 11845 18% 38029011 
0210114102 Thrombin, crude, bovine, reagent grade 2 KU 9196 18% 38029011 
0210114180 Thrombin, crude, bovine, reagent grade 100 KU Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219475425 Thymidine, cell culture reagent, >99% 25 G 9479 18% 38029011 
0219475410 Thymidine, cell culture reagent, >99% 10 G 6998 18% 38029011 
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0219475405 Thymidine, cell culture reagent, >99% 5 G 6191 18% 38029011 
0219475401 Thymidine, cell culture reagent, >99% 1 G 5468 18% 38029011 
0210306080 Thymine, ~99% 100 G 18273 18% 38029011 
0210306025 Thymine, ~99% 25 G 8651 18% 38029011 
0210306010 Thymine, ~99% 10 G 6589 18% 38029011 
0215214125 Thymol blue 25 G 11352 18% 38029011 
0215214105 Thymol blue 5 G 5638 18% 38029011 
0215691682 THYMOL IODIDE 200 G 4550 18% 38029011 
0521867910 Thymolphthalein 10 G 5283 18% 38029011 
0210306691 THYMUS POWDER 1 KG 6860 18% 38029011 
08648112 Thyroglobulin 5 MG 54728 18% 38029011 
0218325205 Tiaprofenic Acid, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215692225 Ticlopidine 25 G 65872 18% 38029011 
0215692205 Ticlopidine 5 G 15500 18% 38029011 
0215692201 Ticlopidine 1 G 5719 18% 38029011 
0215692391 TIMOLOL 1 G 39006 18% 38029011 
0215692383 TIMOLOL 250 MG 13117 18% 38029011 
0215692380 TIMOLOL 100 MG 8187 18% 38029011 
0215967001 TINYATOXIN 1 MG 33271 18% 38029011 
02159670.5 TINYATOXIN 0.5 MG 17653 18% 38029011 
02180868.2 Tioconazole, NeuroPure 250 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218086801 Tioconazole, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0521892680 Titanium sulfate hydrate 100 G 13726 18% 38029011 
04822931 TN Buffer Solution 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822932 TN Buffer Solution 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
11TNE01500 TNE Buffer 500ml 2800 18% 38029011 
0215692691 Tobramycin 1 G 6066 18% 38029011 
0215692690 Tobramycin 500 MG 6033 18% 38029011 
0215692680 Tobramycin 100 MG 5811 18% 38029011 
0215692625 Tobramycin 25 MG 5764 18% 38029011 
0219969790 Tobramycin, USP 500 MG 6033 18% 38029011 
0219969780 Tobramycin, USP 100 MG 5811 18% 38029011 
0290307950 TOCOPHEROL DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 123584 18% 38029011 
0290464050 TOCOPHEROL DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 53119 18% 38029011 
0290307920 TOCOPHEROL DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 49433 18% 38029011 
0290307910 TOCOPHEROL DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 24719 18% 38029011 
0290464020 TOCOPHEROL DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 21245 18% 38029011 
0290464010 TOCOPHEROL DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 10625 18% 38029011 
0218359925 Tofacitinib 25 MG 53860 18% 38029011 
0218359905 Tofacitinib 5 MG 21547 18% 38029011 
0215900191 TOLAZAMIDE 1 G 5199 18% 38029011 
0219027490 TOLBUTAMIDE 500 G 19144 18% 38029011 
0219027480 TOLBUTAMIDE 100 G 6224 18% 38029011 
0219027425 TOLBUTAMIDE 25 G 4137 18% 38029011 
0218080201 Tolfenamic acid, NeuroPure 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218080205 Tolfenamic acid, NeuroPure 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0219114625 TOLMETIN 25 G 6750 18% 38029011 
0230020406 TOLUENE 6 X 1 L 78272 18% 38029011 

0230020340 TOLUENE 40 L 47058 18% 38029011 

0230020401 TOLUENE 1 L 13334 18% 38029011 

0230020201 TOLUENE 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230020204 TOLUENE 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230020206 TOLUENE 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230020216 TOLUENE 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

02300204.1 TOLUENE 100 ML 1600 18% 38029011 

0230020501 Toluene, HPLC/Spectro Grade 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230020504 Toluene, HPLC/Spectro Grade 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230020506 Toluene, HPLC/Spectro Grade 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230020516 Toluene, HPLC/Spectro Grade 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215264925 Toluidine blue O 25 G 9710 18% 38029011 

04822191
Toluidine Blue O, Solution (1%), 
Electrophoresis Grade 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0215215180 Tomatine 100 MG 48989 18% 38029011 

116002530T
Top of CoolTeenPrep Adapter for 6 x 15 mL 
tube holder 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

116010580T
Top of TallFlex Adapter for 48 x 4.5 mL tubes 
on FastPrep-96 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218311810 Topotecan Hydrochloride 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218311850 Topotecan Hydrochloride 50 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218311905 Torin 1, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218311910 Torin 1, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
07KTTG2000 Total Glycerin Test Kit 1 KIT Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218089810 Tozasertib, NeuroPure 10 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218089825 Tozasertib, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218354405 TPh A 5 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0218354401 TPh A 1 MG 12569 18% 38029011 
0215359410 TRACAZOLATE 10 MG 25342 18% 38029011 
0215359405 TRACAZOLATE 5 MG 14807 18% 38029011 
0215359402 TRACAZOLATE 2 MG 8823 18% 38029011 
091676549 Trace Element Solution 1 (1000×) 100 ML 20295 18% 38029011 
091676649 Trace element solution 2 (1000X) 100 ML 18351 18% 38029011 

0296026401
Trace Minerals for an Ultra Clean 
Environment 1 KG 9046 18% 38029011 

02960264.1
Trace Minerals for an Ultra Clean 
Environment 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

02960264.5
Trace Minerals for an Ultra Clean 
Environment 500 G 3856 18% 38029011 

0210479291 Tragacanth gum 1 KG 64079 18% 38029011 
0210479290 Tragacanth gum 500 G 34480 18% 38029011 
0210479280 Tragacanth gum 100 G 9783 18% 38029011 
0218080305 TRAM 34, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218080325 TRAM 34, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
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0218312025 Trametinib, NeuroPure 25 MG 14297 18% 38029011 
0218312010 Trametinib, NeuroPure 10 MG 8634 18% 38029011 
0218312005 Trametinib, NeuroPure 5 MG 6770 18% 38029011 
0215969501 trans-4-AMINOCROTONIC ACID 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215969505 trans-4-AMINOCROTONIC ACID 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215969525 trans-4-AMINOCROTONIC ACID 25 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0215653494 Transfer ribonucleic acid 5 KU 113742 18% 38029011 
0215653491 Transfer ribonucleic acid 1 KU 27348 18% 38029011 
0215653490 Transfer ribonucleic acid 500 UN 16273 18% 38029011 
0215653480 Transfer ribonucleic acid 100 UN 7909 18% 38029011 
0218090890 Transferrin (APO), Bovine 500 MG 51146 18% 38029011 
0218090880 Transferrin (APO), Bovine 100 MG 15209 18% 38029011 
02199813.5 TRANSFERRIN BOVINE (APO) 500 MG 4878 18% 38029011 
0219981301 TRANSFERRIN BOVINE (APO) 1 G 3382 18% 38029011 
08823431 Transferrin, human, iron saturated 1 G 79598 18% 38029011 

112150200
Transform & Grow Bacterial Transformation 
Kit 50 PREPS Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219575005
TRANSFORMING GROWTH FACTOR-β1, 
Latent Form 5 UG 137649 18% 38029011 

0215218491 trans-VACCENIC ACID 1 G 68718 18% 38029011 
0215218490 trans-VACCENIC ACID 500 MG 37104 18% 38029011 
0215218480 trans-VACCENIC ACID 100 MG 11027 18% 38029011 
0215385480 trans-Zeatin, PhytoPure 100 MG 20442 18% 38029011 
0215385450 trans-Zeatin, PhytoPure 50 MG 12418 18% 38029011 
0215385410 trans-Zeatin, PhytoPure 10 MG 6408 18% 38029011 
0215385405 trans-Zeatin, PhytoPure 5 MG 5657 18% 38029011 
0219151805 Trazodone hydrochloride 5 G 4754 18% 38029011 
0219151801 Trazodone hydrochloride 1 G 4331 18% 38029011 
0215900210 TREQUINSIN 10 MG 103023 18% 38029011 
0215900205 TREQUINSIN 5 MG 53648 18% 38029011 
0210309891 Triacetin 1 L 9978 18% 38029011 
0210309890 Triacetin 500 ML 6169 18% 38029011 
0215695980 Triacontanoic acid methyl ester 100 MG 25370 18% 38029011 
0215696025 TRIAMTERENE 25 G 25955 18% 38029011 
0215696010 TRIAMTERENE 10 G 12201 18% 38029011 
0210311191 Tributyrin 1 L 52906 18% 38029011 
0210311190 Tributyrin 500 ML 27513 18% 38029011 
0210311183 Tributyrin 250 ML 15571 18% 38029011 
0210311180 Tributyrin 100 ML 8815 18% 38029011 
0210529705 Tricaprin 5 G 22500 18% 38029011 
0210529701 Tricaprin 1 G 7731 18% 38029011 
02105297.5 Tricaprin 500 MG 7474 18% 38029011 
0215259291 Trichloroacetic acid 1 KG 23591 18% 38029011 
0219052191 Trichloroacetic acid 1 KG 23501 18% 38029011 
0215259290 Trichloroacetic acid 500 G 14297 18% 38029011 
0219052190 Trichloroacetic acid 500 G 14207 18% 38029011 
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0215259283 Trichloroacetic acid 250 G 9701 18% 38029011 
0219052180 Trichloroacetic acid 100 G 6014 18% 38029011 
0215259201 Trichloroacetic acid 1 G 4257 18% 38029011 
0219605925 Trichloroacetic acid, 0.6 N solution 25 ML 5204 18% 38029011 
0219605791 Trichloroacetic acid, 6.1 N solution 1000 ML 41357 18% 38029011 
0219605790 Trichloroacetic acid, 6.1 N solution 500 ML 23326 18% 38029011 
0219605780 Trichloroacetic acid, 6.1 N solution 100 ML 7818 18% 38029011 
0521901780 Trichloroacetic anhydride 100 G 64230 18% 38029011 
0230020906 TRICHLOROETHYLENE 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230020916 TRICHLOROETHYLENE 4 X 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218058705 Trichostatin A 5 MG 100545 18% 38029011 
0218058701 Trichostatin A 1 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0219455691 TRICINE 1 KG 58967 18% 38029011 
0210311291 Tricine 1 KG 58207 18% 38029011 
0219455683 TRICINE 250 G 18026 18% 38029011 
0210311283 Tricine 250 G 17034 18% 38029011 
0219455680 TRICINE 100 G 10180 18% 38029011 
0210311280 Tricine 100 G 9209 18% 38029011 
0219455625 TRICINE 25 G 6465 18% 38029011 
0210311225 Tricine 25 G 5306 18% 38029011 
04807420 Tricine, Electrophoresis Grade 1 KG 58207 18% 38029011 
04807416 Tricine, Electrophoresis Grade 250 G 17034 18% 38029011 
04807413 Tricine, Electrophoresis Grade 100 G 9209 18% 38029011 
04807410 Tricine, Electrophoresis Grade 25 G 5306 18% 38029011 

04822371
Tricine-SDS Sample Buffer (2X), Non-
reducing 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822372
Tricine-SDS Sample Buffer (2X), Non-
reducing 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822381 Tricine-SDS Sample Buffer (2X), Reducing 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822382 Tricine-SDS Sample Buffer (2X), Reducing 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215216391 Triethanolamine 1 L 26182 18% 38029011 
0215216390 Triethanolamine 500 ML 19456 18% 38029011 
0215216380 Triethanolamine 100 ML 12720 18% 38029011 
0210310991 Triethanolamine hydrochloride 1 KG 37859 18% 38029011 
0210310990 Triethanolamine hydrochloride 500 G 21372 18% 38029011 
0210310983 Triethanolamine hydrochloride 250 G 13140 18% 38029011 
0210310980 Triethanolamine hydrochloride 100 G 7348 18% 38029011 
0215701783 Triethyl 2-phosphono-propionate 250 G 262772 18% 38029011 
0215700395 TRIETHYLAMINE 10 L 128219 18% 38029011 

0230021201 TRIETHYLAMINE 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0230021206 TRIETHYLAMINE 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219008925 TRIFLUOPERAZINE 25 G 32969 18% 38029011 
0219008910 TRIFLUOPERAZINE 10 G 14863 18% 38029011 
0219008905 TRIFLUOPERAZINE 5 G 8961 18% 38029011 
02300214.5 Trifluoroacetic acid 500 ML 101876 18% 38029011 

0230021403 Trifluoroacetic acid 6 X 500 ML 83671 18% 38029011 
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0215216691 TRIFLUOROACETIC ACID 1 KG 22486 18% 38029011 
0219028091 Trifluoroacetic acid, 97% 1 KG 191755 18% 38029011 
0219028591 TRIFLUOROACETIC ANHYDRIDE 1 L 105011 18% 38029011 
0215702550 Trifluoromethanesulfonic acid 50 G 17275 18% 38029011 
0215702510 Trifluoromethanesulfonic acid 10 G 6852 18% 38029011 
0215704480 Triflupromazine hydrochloride 100 G 23718 18% 38029011 
0215704425 Triflupromazine hydrochloride 25 G 7914 18% 38029011 
02105348.1 Trilaurin 100 MG 5749 18% 38029011 
0210534810 Trilaurin 10 G 4226 18% 38029011 
0210534805 Trilaurin 5 G 4225 18% 38029011 
0218329701 Trimebutine, NeuroPure 1 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0218329705 Trimebutine, NeuroPure 5 G 4800 18% 38029011 
0219552780 Trimethoprim 100 G 4290 18% 38029011 
0219552725 Trimethoprim 25 G 4286 18% 38029011 
0219552705 Trimethoprim 5 G 4225 18% 38029011 
0219552701 Trimethoprim 1 G 4225 18% 38029011 
0219372410 TRIMETHYLSEROTONIN IODIDE 10 MG 22949 18% 38029011 
0210479425 Trimyristin 25 G 36816 18% 38029011 
0215710990 Tri-N-octylamine 500 ML 39757 18% 38029011 
0215710980 Tri-N-octylamine 100 ML 10183 18% 38029011 
0215395525 Tri-O-benzoyl-1-O-acetyl-D-ribofuranose 25 G 4285 18% 38029011 
0215395580 Tri-O-benzoyl-1-O-acetyl-D-ribofuranose 100 G 4285 18% 38029011 
0210312210 Triolein 10 G 4756 18% 38029011 
0210312205 Triolein 5 G 4513 18% 38029011 
0210312201 Triolein 1 G 4302 18% 38029011 
0215711280 TRIPELENNAMINE 100 G 38940 18% 38029011 
0215711225 TRIPELENNAMINE 25 G 12008 18% 38029011 
0520998780 TRIPHENYL PHOSPHINE 100 G 13093 18% 38029011 
0218355605 Tripolin A 5 MG 114908 18% 38029011 
0218355601 Tripolin A 1 MG 28726 18% 38029011 
0218355701 Tripolin B 1 MG 34111 18% 38029011 
0215711650 Triprolidine 50 G 28141 18% 38029011 
0218383110 Triptolide 10 MG 50273 18% 38029011 
0218383105 Triptolide 5 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218383101 Triptolide 1 MG 8977 18% 38029011 
0218319101 Triptolide, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 38029011 
0218319105 Triptolide, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 38029011 

0218397301
Tris (2-carboxyethyl) phosphine 
Hydrochloride 1 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218397305
Tris (2-carboxyethyl) phosphine 
Hydrochloride 5 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218397310
Tris (2-carboxyethyl) phosphine 
Hydrochloride 10 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

11TRIS05KG Tris base, molecular biology grade, >99.8% 5 KG 151887 18% 38029011 
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11TRIS01KG Tris base, molecular biology grade, >99.8% 1 KG 34002 18% 38029011 

11TRIS0500 Tris base, molecular biology grade, >99.8% 500 G 19332 18% 38029011 
11THCL0500 Tris HCl buffer 1M solution pH 8 500 ML 6800 18% 38029011 
11THCL0100 Tris HCl buffer 1M solution pH 8 100 ml 4280 18% 38029011 

0219455894
Tris hydrochloride, cell culture reagent, 
≥99% 5 KG 182540 18% 38029011 

0219455891
Tris hydrochloride, cell culture reagent, 
≥99% 1 KG 40132 18% 38029011 

0219455890
Tris hydrochloride, cell culture reagent, 
≥99% 500 G 22763 18% 38029011 

0219455880
Tris hydrochloride, cell culture reagent, 
≥99% 100 G 7730 18% 38029011 

0210313005 Tris hydrochloride, reagent grade, >99% 5 KG 182540 18% 38029011 
0210313001 Tris hydrochloride, reagent grade, >99% 1 KG 40132 18% 38029011 
02103130.5 Tris hydrochloride, reagent grade, >99% 500 G 22763 18% 38029011 
02103130.2 Tris hydrochloride, reagent grade, >99% 250 G 12879 18% 38029011 
02103130.1 Tris hydrochloride, reagent grade, >99% 100 G 7730 18% 38029011 
04816100 Tris hydrochloride, ultra pure, ≥99% 1 KG 40132 18% 38029011 
04816124 Tris hydrochloride, ultra pure, ≥99% 500 G 22763 18% 38029011 
04816116 Tris hydrochloride, ultra pure, ≥99% 100 G 7823 18% 38029011 
05219625.1 TRIS-(2,3-DIBROMOPROPYL)PHOSPHATE 100 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215799125 Tris(2-ethylhexyl)phosphate 1 25 ML 5577 18% 38029011 

04823011
Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane, 
Electrophoresis Grade, 99.5 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

04823012
Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane, 
Electrophoresis Grade, 99.5 500 G Inquire 18% 38029011 

0219455794 Tris, cell culture reagent, ≥99.95% 5 KG 157842 18% 38029011 
0219485594 Tris, molecular biology reagent, ≥99.95% 5 KG 155963 18% 38029011 
0219485591 Tris, molecular biology reagent, ≥99.95% 1 KG 33363 18% 38029011 
0219485590 Tris, molecular biology reagent, ≥99.95% 500 G 19947 18% 38029011 
0219485583 Tris, molecular biology reagent, ≥99.95% 250 G 11178 18% 38029011 
0219485580 Tris, molecular biology reagent, ≥99.95% 100 G 7058 18% 38029011 
0215217610 Tris, reagent grade, ≥99.0% 10 KG 308853 18% 38029011 
0215217605 Tris, reagent grade, ≥99.0% 5 KG 148230 18% 38029011 
0215217601 Tris, reagent grade, ≥99.0% 1 KG 34923 18% 38029011 
02152176.5 Tris, reagent grade, ≥99.0% 500 G 19332 18% 38029011 
02152176.1 Tris, reagent grade, ≥99.0% 100 G 7043 18% 38029011 
0210313210 Tris, technical grade 10 KG 121375 18% 38029011 
0210313310 Tris, ultra pure grade 10 KG 288654 18% 38029011 
0210313305 Tris, ultra pure grade 5 KG 148230 18% 38029011 
0210313301 Tris, ultra pure grade 1 KG 33415 18% 38029011 
02103133.5 Tris, ultra pure grade 500 G 19332 18% 38029011 
02103133.2 Tris, ultra pure grade 250 G 11164 18% 38029011 
02103133.1 Tris, ultra pure grade 100 G 7043 18% 38029011 
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04819622 Tris, ultra pure, ≥99.9% 25 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 
04819638 Tris, ultra pure, ≥99.9% 5 KG 141930 18% 38029011 
04819623 Tris, ultra pure, ≥99.9% 1 KG 33270 18% 38029011 
04819620 Tris, ultra pure, ≥99.9% 500 G 19332 18% 38029011 
04819619 Tris, ultra pure, ≥99.9% 50 G 5462 18% 38029011 
04821557 Tris, ultra pure, ≥99.9% 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219560580 Tris, USP grade 100 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219560591 Tris, USP grade 1 KG 39865 18% 38029011 
0219560590 Tris, USP grade 500 G 19933 18% 38029011 

04822511
TRIS-Acetate-SDS Running Buffer (10X), pH 
8.3 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822512
TRIS-Acetate-SDS Running Buffer (10X), pH 
8.3 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822951
TRIS-Buffered Saline (TBS, 10X), pH 7.4 for 
Western Blot 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822952
TRIS-Buffered Saline (TBS, 10X), pH 7.4 for 
Western Blot 2 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822953
TRIS-Buffered Saline (TBS, 10X), pH 7.4 for 
Western Blot 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

08W00020 Tris-Buffered Saline, TBS (Powder) 10 PACK Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822961 TRIS-CAPS Buffer (10X) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04822962 TRIS-CAPS Buffer (10X) 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
04816200 Tris-glycine buffer 1 BOX 18087 18% 38029011 

04822391
TRIS-Glycine Native Sample Buffer (4X), pH 
8.6 25 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822392
TRIS-Glycine Native Sample Buffer (4X), pH 
8.7 50 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

08W00011
Tris-Glycine Running Buffer for Native PAGE 
(Powder) 10 PACK Inquire 18% 38029011 

08W00010
Tris-Glycine Running Buffer for SDS-PAGE 
(Powder) 10 PACK Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822521 TRIS-Glycine-Native Running Buffer (10X) 1 L 16157 18% 38029011 

04822522
TRIS-Glycine-Native Running Buffer (10X), 
pH 8.5 2 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822523
TRIS-Glycine-Native Running Buffer (10X), 
pH 8.5 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822531
TRIS-Glycine-SDS Running Buffer (10X), pH 
8.3 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822532
TRIS-Glycine-SDS Running Buffer (10X), pH 
8.3 2 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822533
TRIS-Glycine-SDS Running Buffer (10X), pH 
8.3 4 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822541
TRIS-HEPES-Native Running Buffer (10X), pH 
8.0 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822542
TRIS-HEPES-Native Running Buffer (10X), pH 
8.0 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
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04822543
TRIS-HEPES-Native Running Buffer (10X), pH 
8.0 2 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822551 TRIS-HEPES-SDS Running Buffer (10X), pH 8.0 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822552 TRIS-HEPES-SDS Running Buffer (10X), pH 8.0 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822553 TRIS-HEPES-SDS Running Buffer (10X), pH 8.0 2 L Inquire 18% 38029011 
11TSC001KG TRISODIUM CITRATE DIHYDRATE 1 KG 10949 18% 38029011 
0210313180 Tristearin, technical 100 G 7623 18% 38029011 
0210313125 Tristearin, technical 25 G 5119 18% 38029011 
0210313105 Tristearin, technical 5 G 4392 18% 38029011 

04822561
TRIS-Tricine-SDS Running Buffer, (10X), 
Anode Buffer, pH 8.9 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822562
TRIS-Tricine-SDS Running Buffer, (10X), 
Anode Buffer, pH 8.9 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822571
TRIS-Tricine-SDS Running Buffer, (10X), 
Cathode Buffer, pH 8 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04822572
TRIS-Tricine-SDS Running Buffer, (10X), 
Cathode Buffer, pH 8 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

04823371
Triton X-100 Lysis Buffer with Glycerol (2X), 
pH 7.4 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04823372
Triton X-100 Lysis Buffer with Glycerol (2X), 
pH 7.4 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

04823341 Triton X-100 Lysis Buffer, pH 7.4 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823342 Triton X-100 Lysis Buffer, pH 7.4 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823351 Triton X-100 Lysis Buffer, pH 7.4 (2X) 125 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823352 Triton X-100 Lysis Buffer, pH 7.4 (2X) 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823361 Triton X-100 Lysis Buffer-2, pH 8.0 250 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04823362 Triton X-100 Lysis Buffer-2, pH 8.0 500 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 
04807427 Triton® X-100 4 L 27470 18% 38029011 
04807426 Triton® X-100 500 ML 7913 18% 38029011 
0219485491 Triton® X-100 1 L 7555 18% 38029011 
0219485483 Triton® X-100 250 ML 5616 18% 38029011 
0219485480 Triton® X-100 100 ML 5144 18% 38029011 

0219485450 Triton® X-100 50 ML 4905 18% 38029011 

04807423 Triton® X-100 100 ML 4895 18% 38029011 
0219397191 Triton® X-114 1 L 11982 18% 38029011 
0219397190 Triton® X-114 500 ML 8484 18% 38029011 
0219397183 Triton® X-114 250 ML 6161 18% 38029011 
0219397180 Triton® X-114 100 ML 5009 18% 38029011 
0230022216 Triton® X-405, Certified Grade 4 X 4 L 190915 18% 38029011 

0230022204 Triton® X-405, Certified Grade 4 L 48758 18% 38029011 

0230022201 Triton® X-405, Certified Grade 1 L 12300 18% 38029011 

0230022206 Triton® X-405, Certified Grade 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218356825 Troglitazone 25 MG 75407 18% 38029011 
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0218356805 Troglitazone 5 MG 19748 18% 38029011 
0215714325 TROLEANDOMYCIN 25 G Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215714305 TROLEANDOMYCIN 5 G 41234 18% 38029011 
0215714301 TROLEANDOMYCIN 1 G 10592 18% 38029011 
0215714492 Tropicamide 3 G 17964 18% 38029011 
0210492181 TROPINE 150 G 5781 18% 38029011 
0218367605 Tropodithietic acid [TDA] 5 MG 122092 18% 38029011 
0218367601 Tropodithietic acid [TDA] 1 MG 32323 18% 38029011 
0218376505 Trypacidin 5 MG 118496 18% 38029011 
0218376501 Trypacidin 1 MG 39502 18% 38029011 
0219553280 Trypan Blue 100 G 16916 18% 38029011 
0219553225 Trypan Blue 25 G 7345 18% 38029011 
0219553205 Trypan Blue 5 G 4837 18% 38029011 
091691049 Trypan blue, 0.4% solution in PBS 100 ML 5927 18% 38029011 
0215357180 Trypsin 1-250, virus free 100 G 51750 18% 38029011 
0215357125 Trypsin 1-250, virus free 25 G 26078 18% 38029011 
0215357105 Trypsin 1-250, virus free 5 G 19498 18% 38029011 
091689149 Trypsin Edta Solution 100ml 2240 18% 38029011 
0210061205 Trypsin Inhibitor 5 G 319114 18% 38029011 
0210111394 Trypsin Inhibitor 5 G 241559 18% 38029011 
0210061201 Trypsin Inhibitor 1 G 62847 18% 38029011 
0210111391 Trypsin Inhibitor 1 G 51680 18% 38029011 
02100612.5 Trypsin Inhibitor 0.5 G 35155 18% 38029011 
0210111390 Trypsin Inhibitor 500 MG 29449 18% 38029011 
02100612.2 Trypsin Inhibitor 0.25 G 20641 18% 38029011 
0210111383 Trypsin Inhibitor 250 MG 17585 18% 38029011 
0210111380 Trypsin Inhibitor 100 MG 10467 18% 38029011 
0210111325 Trypsin Inhibitor 25 MG 6935 18% 38029011 
0210313991 Trypsin, 1-250 1 KG 351328 18% 38029011 
0210313990 Trypsin, 1-250 500 G 178279 18% 38029011 
0210313983 Trypsin, 1-250 250 G 91898 18% 38029011 
0210313980 Trypsin, 1-250 100 G 39025 18% 38029011 
0210313925 Trypsin, 1-250 25 G 12876 18% 38029011 
0210313920 Trypsin, 1-250 20 G 11132 18% 38029011 
0210117910 Trypsin, Bovine 10 G 467596 18% 38029011 
0210117901 Trypsin, Bovine 1 G 50556 18% 38029011 
02101179.5 Trypsin, Bovine 500 MG 28887 18% 38029011 
02101179.1 Trypsin, Bovine 100 MG 10354 18% 38029011 

093332302
Trypsin, Hank's based 0.05% Trypsin, 0.5 
mM EDTA 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0210314375 Tryptamine Hydrochloride 75 G 103330 18% 38029011 
091010617 Tryptic Soy Agar 500 G 19583 18% 38029011 
0215715291 Tryptic soy broth 1 KG 25633 18% 38029011 
091010717 Tryptic soy broth 500 G 14765 18% 38029011 
0215715283 Tryptic soy broth 250 G 10437 18% 38029011 
091010817 Tryptone 500 G 16109 18% 38029011 
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113003232 TRYPTONE AGAR (POWDER) 1 KG Inquire 18% 38029011 

0296035110
TRYPTOPHAN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified, 
Semipurified 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296035120
TRYPTOPHAN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified, 
Semipurified 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296035150
TRYPTOPHAN DEFICIENT DIET, Modified, 
Semipurified 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296035910
TRYPTOPHAN-FREE SYNTHETIC AMINO ACID 
DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296035920
TRYPTOPHAN-FREE SYNTHETIC AMINO ACID 
DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296035950
TRYPTOPHAN-FREE SYNTHETIC AMINO ACID 
DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296036010
TRYPTOPHAN-FREE SYNTHETIC AMINO ACID 
DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296036020
TRYPTOPHAN-FREE SYNTHETIC AMINO ACID 
DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

0296036050
TRYPTOPHAN-FREE SYNTHETIC AMINO ACID 
DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18% 38029011 

091682149 Tryptose phosphate broth 100 ML 7429 18% 38029011 

08L100024 TSG101/VPS23 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody 100 UL 99550 18% 38029011 
07594338 TSH ELISA blood spot standards 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
0218360810 Tubastatin A 10 MG 21547 18% 38210000
0218312105 Tubastatin A Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218312110 Tubastatin A Hydrochloride, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 29329900
08771151 Tubulin, porcine, 99% pure 1 MG 71792 5% 30021019
08771121 Tubulin, Purified from Bovine Brain 1 MG 158611 5% 30021019
0215900380 TUBULOZOLE C 100 MG 435901 18% 29329900
0215900350 TUBULOZOLE C 50 MG 220448 18% 29329900
0215900325 TUBULOZOLE C 25 MG 112001 18% 29329900
0215900305 TUBULOZOLE C 5 MG 25818 18% 29329900
0215900480 TUBULOZOLE T 100 MG 172573 18% 29329900
0215900450 TUBULOZOLE T 50 MG 88783 18% 29329900
0215900425 TUBULOZOLE T 25 MG 46171 18% 29329900
0215900405 TUBULOZOLE T 5 MG 12697 18% 29329900
0219058480 TUFTSIN 100 MG 74930 18% 29329900

0296034950
TUNGSTATE ENRICHED NORMAL PROTEIN 
DIET 50 KG 50570 18%  38210000

0296035050
TUNGSTATE ENRICHED NORMAL PROTEIN 
DIET 50 KG 46204 18%  38210000

0296034920
TUNGSTATE ENRICHED NORMAL PROTEIN 
DIET 20 KG 20230 18%  38210000

0296035020
TUNGSTATE ENRICHED NORMAL PROTEIN 
DIET 20 KG 18484 18%  38210000
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0296034910
TUNGSTATE ENRICHED NORMAL PROTEIN 
DIET 10 KG 10115 18%  38210000

0296035010
TUNGSTATE ENRICHED NORMAL PROTEIN 
DIET 10 KG Inquire 18%  38210000

0215002810 Tunicamycin 10 MG 64711 18% 29329900
0215002805 Tunicamycin 5 MG 35122 18% 29329900
0215002801 Tunicamycin 1 MG 11271 18% 29329900
04822972 Tween 20 Blocking buffer, 1% in PBS (10X) 1 L 5565 5% 38220019
04822973 Tween 20 Blocking buffer, 1% in PBS (10X) 2 L Not Sellable 5% 38220019
04822971 Tween 20 Blocking buffer, 1% in PBS (10X) 500 ML 2650 5% 38220019
11TWEEN202 Tween® 20, molecular biology reagent 2 X 500 ML Inquire 18% 29329900
11TWEEN204 Tween® 20, molecular biology reagent 4 L 69788 18% 29329900
11TWEEN203 Tween® 20, molecular biology reagent 1 L 18512 18% 29329900
11TWEEN201 Tween® 20, molecular biology reagent 500 ML 2980 18% 29329900
0210317091 Tween® 80 1 L 18597 18% 29329900
0210317090 Tween® 80 500 ML 10639 18% 29329900
0210317080 Tween® 80 100 ML 5440 18% 29329900
0219472504 Tween® 80, cell culture reagent 4 L 52723 18% 29329900
02194725.1 Tween® 80, cell culture reagent 100 ML 5689 18% 29329900
0215248790 Tween® 85 500 ML 8365 18% 29329900
0215248780 Tween® 85 100 ML 6214 18% 29329900
0219345410 Tylosin tartrate salt 10 G 24255 18% 29329900
0219345405 Tylosin tartrate salt 5 G 14247 18% 29329900
0219345401 Tylosin tartrate salt 1 G 6241 18% 29329900
0215716250 Tyloxapol 50 G 22264 18% 29329900
0215716225 Tyloxapol 25 G 13225 18% 29329900
0215716210 Tyloxapol 10 G 8216 18% 29329900
0218319225 Tyramine, NeuroPure 25 G 4937 18% 29329900
0218319205 Tyramine, NeuroPure 5 G 4800 18% 29329900
0215881880 TYRPHOSTIN A1 100 MG 5749 18% 29329900
0219372805 TYRPHOSTIN A10 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0219372825 TYRPHOSTIN A10 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215882050 TYRPHOSTIN A23 50 MG 152701 18% 29329900
0215882010 TYRPHOSTIN A23 10 MG 33960 18% 29329900
0215882125 TYRPHOSTIN A25 25 MG 77111 18% 29329900
0215967875 TYRPHOSTIN A46 75 MG 6046 18% 29329900
0215882225 TYRPHOSTIN A47 25 MG 129956 18% 29329900
0215882205 TYRPHOSTIN A47 5 MG 29415 18% 29329900
0215967980 TYRPHOSTIN A48 100 MG 79683 18% 29329900
0215967925 TYRPHOSTIN A48 25 MG 23123 18% 29329900
0215967905 TYRPHOSTIN A48 5 MG 8411 18% 29329900
0215882305 TYRPHOSTIN A51 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215882325 TYRPHOSTIN A51 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215968025 TYRPHOSTIN A63 25 MG 32554 18% 29329900
0215968005 TYRPHOSTIN A63 5 MG 10164 18% 29329900
0215968001 TYRPHOSTIN A63 1 MG 5957 18% 29329900
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0215881983 TYRPHOSTIN A9 250 MG 68903 18% 29329900
0215881950 TYRPHOSTIN A9 50 MG 17200 18% 29329900
0219372950 TYRPHOSTIN B42 50 MG 6046 18% 29329900
0219373125 TYRPHOSTIN B46 25 MG 79084 18% 29329900
0219373110 TYRPHOSTIN B46 10 MG 34201 18% 29329900
0219373105 TYRPHOSTIN B46 5 MG 19239 18% 29329900
0215881750 TYRPHOSTIN B48 50 MG 67713 18% 29329900
0215881710 TYRPHOSTIN B48 10 MG 16964 18% 29329900
0215881610 TYRPHOSTIN B7 10 MG 148633 18% 29329900
0215881602 TYRPHOSTIN B7 2 MG 33007 18% 29329900
0218319305 Tyrphostin C15 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218319310 Tyrphostin C15 10 MG 4905 18% 29329900

0296030050
U.S.P. XIII NO. 2 SALT MIXTURE, 
SUPPLEMENT 50 KG 61610 18%  38210000

0296030010
U.S.P. XIII NO. 2 SALT MIXTURE, 
SUPPLEMENT 10 KG 12319 18%  38210000

0296030002
U.S.P. XIII NO. 2 SALT MIXTURE, 
SUPPLEMENT 2 KG 2469 18%  38210000

0290461050 U.S.P. XVII SALT MIXTURE 50 KG 55743 18%  38210000
0290461010 U.S.P. XVII SALT MIXTURE 10 KG 11149 18%  38210000
0290461002 U.S.P. XVII SALT MIXTURE 2 KG 2228 18%  38210000
0215883380 U-0521 100 MG 88066 18% 29329900
0215883320 U-0521 20 MG 21032 18% 29329900
0218329805 U-69593 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218329825 U-69593 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215900510 U-73122 10 MG 50962 18% 29329900
0215900505 U-73122 5 MG 27617 18% 29329900
0215900605 U-73343 5 MG 31742 18% 29329900
0215900601 U-73343 1 MG 10014 18% 29329900
0218364701 UK-1 1 MG 86182 18% 38210000
02183647.2 UK-1 250 UG 28726 18% 38210000
08X100001 Ultra-Blue Fast PAGE Gel Staining Solution 1 L Inquire 5% 38220019

08W00012
Ultra-Fast Running Buffer for SDS-PAGE 
(Powder) 10 PACK Inquire 5% 38220019

116188200 UltraFi-Taq DNA Polymerase 400 RXN Inquire 5% 30021019

08X100003
Ultra-Sense Femto-Plus Western ECL 
Substrate 100 ML Inquire 18% 38029011 

0218334910 Umbellulone 10 MG 46681 18% 38210000
0218375401 Undecylprodigiosin 1 MG 91568 18% 38210000
02183754.2 Undecylprodigiosin 250 UG 30524 18% 38210000
0218312201 Undecylprodigiosin, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
02183122.2 Undecylprodigiosin, NeuroPure 250 UG 4520 18% 29329900
04802510 Universal Repipet II Dispenser 1 EACH Inquire 18% 38029011 
0188248005 UniverSol Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 5 GAL 131933 18% 38029011 
0188248004 UniverSol Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 4 X 1 GAL 103868 18% 38029011 
0188248001 UniverSol Liquid Scintillation Cocktail 1 GAL 26158 18% 38029011 
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0210320491 Uracil 1 KG 36302 18% 29329900
0210320480 Uracil 100 G 7042 18% 29329900
02FC006380 Uracil 100 G Inquire 18% 29349900
0210320425 Uracil 25 G 4881 18% 29349900
114061212 URACIL (POWDER) 10 G Inquire 18% 29349900

114061222 URACIL (POWDER) 100 G Inquire 18% 29349900

0219373683 URAPIDIL 250 MG 12665 18% 29349900
0219373680 URAPIDIL 100 MG 8020 18% 29349900
0219373625 URAPIDIL 25 MG 5684 18% 29349900
0219145005 Urea, ACS 5 KG 22467 18% 29349900
0219145001 Urea, ACS 1 KG 9951 18% 29349900
02191450.5 Urea, ACS 500 G 6924 18% 29349900
02FC009301 Urea, meets USP 1 KG Inquire 18% 29349900
0219485794 Urea, molecular biology reagent 5 KG 13329 18% 29349900
0219485791 Urea, molecular biology reagent 1 KG 6095 18% 29349900
0219485790 Urea, molecular biology reagent 500 G 5745 18% 29349900
0219485780 Urea, molecular biology reagent 100 G 4326 18% 29349900
0210320905 Urea, reagent grade 5 KG 13329 18% 29349900
0210320901 Urea, reagent grade 1 KG 6095 18% 29349900
02103209.5 Urea, reagent grade 500 G 5745 18% 29349900
0219964304 UREA, U.S.P. 4 KG 16566 18% 29349900
0210569505 Urea, ultra pure, >99% 5 LB 10661 18% 29349900
0210569501 Urea, ultra pure, >99% 1 LB 5713 18% 29349900
04821531 Urea, ultra pure, ≥99% 25 KG 46572 18% 29349900
04821532 Urea, ultra pure, ≥99% 25 LB 21273 18% 29349900
04821858 Urea, ultra pure, ≥99% 10 KG 19810 18% 29349900
04821530 Urea, ultra pure, ≥99% 5 KG 14448 18% 29349900
04821527 Urea, ultra pure, ≥99% 5 LB 10661 18% 29349900
04821528 Urea, ultra pure, ≥99% 1 KG 6095 18% 29349900
04821519 Urea, ultra pure, ≥99% 1 LB 5857 18% 29349900
04821518 Urea, ultra pure, ≥99% 50 G 3476 18% 29349900
0219476210 Urea,cell culture reagent 10 KG 27796 18% 29349900
0210321590 Uric acid 500 G 132801 18% 29349900
0210321580 Uric acid 100 G 29772 18% 29349900
0210321510 Uric acid 10 G 6774 18% 29349900
0210120391 Uricase (lyophilized) 1000 UN 65877 18% 29349900
0210321680 Uridine 100 G 42655 18% 29349900
0210321625 Uridine 25 G 14273 18% 29349900
0210321610 Uridine 10 G 8496 18% 29349900
0210321605 Uridine 5 G 6603 18% 29349900
0219476350 Uridine, cell culture reagent, ~99% 50 G 23732 18% 29349900
0219476301 Uridine, cell culture reagent, ~99% 1 G 5438 18% 29349900
0210120591 Uridine-5'-diphosphate Disodium Salt 1 G 23456 18% 29329900
0210120590 Uridine-5'-diphosphate Disodium Salt 500 MG 15222 18% 29329900
0210120580 Uridine-5'-diphosphate Disodium Salt 100 MG 7203 18% 29329900
0210120525 Uridine-5'-diphosphate Disodium Salt 25 MG 6224 18% 29329900
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0219590525
Uridine-5'-diphosphogalactose, disodium 
salt,≥95% 25 MG 48402 18% 29329900

0219590510
Uridine-5'-diphosphogalactose, disodium 
salt,≥95% 10 MG 23909 18% 29329900

0219590505
Uridine-5'-diphosphogalactose, disodium 
salt,≥95% 5 MG 15733 18% 29329900

0210120894 Uridine-5'-diphosphoglucose Disodium Salt 5 G 123065 18% 29329900

0210120891 Uridine-5'-diphosphoglucose Disodium Salt 1 G 17257 18% 29329900

0210120890 Uridine-5'-diphosphoglucose Disodium Salt 500 MG 16869 18% 29329900

0210120883 Uridine-5'-diphosphoglucose Disodium Salt 250 MG 11304 18% 29329900

0210120880 Uridine-5'-diphosphoglucose Disodium Salt 100 MG 7971 5% 30039031

0215218290
Uridine-5'-diphosphoglucuronic acid, 98-
100% 500 MG 177604 18% 29329900

0215218291
Uridine-5'-diphosphoglucuronic acid, 98-
100% 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0219123091
Uridine-5'-triphosphate, trisodium salt, 
>90% 1 G 30393 18% 29329900

0219123090
Uridine-5'-triphosphate, trisodium salt, 
>90% 500 MG 18805 18% 29329900

0219123083
Uridine-5'-triphosphate, trisodium salt, 
>90% 250 MG 12291 18% 29329900

0219123080
Uridine-5'-triphosphate, trisodium salt, 
>90% 100 MG 8366 18% 29329900

0210121791
Uridine-5'-triphosphate, trisodium salt, 
≥97% 1 G 112738 18% 29329900

0210121790
Uridine-5'-triphosphate, trisodium salt, 
≥97% 500 MG 59977 18% 29329900

0210121783
Uridine-5'-triphosphate, trisodium salt, 
≥97% 250 MG 32877 18% 29329900

0210121780
Uridine-5'-triphosphate, trisodium salt, 
≥97% 100 MG 16600 18% 29329900

0210121725
Uridine-5'-triphosphate, trisodium salt, 
≥97% 25 MG 8462 18% 29329900

0218382005 Ursodeoxycholic acid 5 G 43089 18% 38210000
0218382001 Ursodeoxycholic acid 1 G 14363 18% 38210000
0215825225 Ursodeoxycholic acid, ≥99% 25 G 14972 18% 29329900
0215825205 Ursodeoxycholic acid, ≥99% 5 G 6312 18% 29329900
0215825201 Ursodeoxycholic acid, ≥99% 1 G 4642 18% 29329900
0215825380 Ursolic acid, >97% 100 MG 5884 18% 29329900
0218325305 Valdecoxib 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218325325 Valdecoxib 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
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0215826780 Valerophenone 100 G 40366 18% 29329900
0215826725 Valerophenone 25 G 13257 18% 29329900
0215826710 Valerophenone 10 G 7865 18% 29329900
0215277605 Val-Gly-Ser-Glu 5 MG 10835 18% 29329900
0215277601 Val-Gly-Ser-Glu 1 MG 6766 18% 29329900
0210501080 Valinomycin 100 MG 27664 18% 29329900
0210501025 Valinomycin 25 MG 11228 18% 29329900
0210501010 Valinomycin 10 MG 7940 18% 29329900
0210501005 Valinomycin 5 MG 6845 18% 29329900
0521971480 Vanadium sulfate hydrate 100 G 13744 18% 29329900
0219554005 Vancomycin Hydrochloride 5 G 13253 18% 29329900
0219554001 Vancomycin Hydrochloride 1 G 11548 18% 29329900
02195540.1 Vancomycin Hydrochloride 100 MG 10277 18% 29329900
02195540.2 Vancomycin Hydrochloride 250 MG 10236 18% 29329900

0290324405
Vanderzant modification vitamin mixture for 
insects 5 KG 41603 18%  38210000

0290324401
Vanderzant modification vitamin mixture for 
insects 1 KG 12671 18%  38210000

0215218891 Vanillin 1 KG 35990 18% 29329900
0215218890 Vanillin 500 G 20466 18% 29329900
0215218880 Vanillin 100 G 7177 18% 29329900
0218319401 Vapreotide 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218319510 Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor-165 10 UG 4800 18% 29329900
0218325401 Vedaprofen, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0210472901 VEGETABLE OIL HYDROGENATED 1 LB 4921 18% 29329900
115000007 Velvet Pad, 7 inch square 100 mm 10 PACK Inquire 18% 38210000

115000009 Velvet Pad, 9 inch square 150 mm 10 PACK Inquire 18% 38210000

0218312305 Venetoclax, NeuroPure 5 MG 19838 18% 29329900
0218312301 Venetoclax, NeuroPure 1 MG 7387 18% 29329900
0218377505 Venturicidin A 5 MG 140042 18% 38210000
0218377501 Venturicidin A 1 MG 43089 18% 38210000
0215900710 Veratridine 10 MG 27928 18% 29329900
0219912705 Verruculogen 5 MG 86182 18% 38210000
0219912701 Verruculogen 1 MG 28726 18% 38210000
0215829180 Victoria Blue B 100 G 5720 18% 29329900
0215829125 Victoria Blue B 25 G 4912 18% 29329900
0219028725 Vinblastine sulfate 25 MG 10619 18% 29329900
0219028710 Vinblastine sulfate 10 MG 7697 18% 29329900
0219028705 Vinblastine sulfate 5 MG 6723 18% 29329900
0219028701 Vinblastine sulfate 1 MG 5944 18% 29329900
0218383025 Vincristine . sulfate 25 MG 46681 18% 38210000
0218383005 Vincristine . sulfate 5 MG 14363 18% 38210000
0219068725 Vincristine sulfate 25 MG 9923 18% 29329900
0219068705 Vincristine sulfate 5 MG 6584 18% 29329900
0219068701 Vincristine sulfate 1 MG 5916 18% 29329900
0218319605 Vindesine Sulfate, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
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0218319610 Vindesine Sulfate, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218319705 Vinorelbine Tartrate, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218319725 Vinorelbine Tartrate, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215900880 Vinpocetine 100 MG 71815 18% 38210000
0215900820 Vinpocetine 20 MG 17955 18% 38210000
0218081505 Vinpocetine, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0218081525 Vinpocetine, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0218387505 Violacein 5 MG 211867 18% 38210000
0218090701 Violacein 1 MG 134935 18% 29349900
0218387501 Violacein 1 MG 64636 18% 38210000
0218373201 Viomellein 1 MG 79003 18% 38210000
02183732.5 Viomellein 500 UG 46681 18% 38210000
0218337901 Viridiol 1 MG 61048 18% 38210000
02183379.2 Viridiol 250 UG 19748 18% 38210000
0218340905 Virustomycin A 5 MG 247772 18% 38210000
0218340901 Virustomycin A 1 MG 62837 18% 38210000
0210325780 Vitamin A acetate 100 G 9815 18% 29329900
0210325725 Vitamin A acetate 25 G 6789 18% 29329900
0210325710 Vitamin A acetate 10 G 6124 18% 29329900
0296021950 VITAMIN A DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG 70923 18%  38210000
0296022050 VITAMIN A DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG 70923 18%  38210000
0296021920 VITAMIN A DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG 28367 18%  38210000
0296022020 VITAMIN A DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG 28367 18%  38210000
0296021910 VITAMIN A DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG 14184 18%  38210000
0296022010 VITAMIN A DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG 14184 18%  38210000
0210326280 Vitamin A palmitate 100 G 19000 18% 29329900
0219900281 VITAMIN A PALMITATE 150 G 13126 18% 29329900
0210326210 Vitamin A palmitate 10 G 11903 18% 29329900
0210326380 Vitamin A palmitate in corn oil 100 G 17123 18% 29329900
0210326325 Vitamin A palmitate in corn oil 25 G 12618 18% 29329900
0210326305 Vitamin A palmitate in corn oil 5 G 11456 18% 29329900

0296017010
VITAMIN B COMPLEX DIET, COMPLETE, 
Modified 10 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000

0296017020
VITAMIN B COMPLEX DIET, COMPLETE, 
Modified 20 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000

0296017050
VITAMIN B COMPLEX DIET, COMPLETE, 
Modified 50 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000

0296017110
VITAMIN B COMPLEX DIET, COMPLETE, 
Modified 10 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000

0296017120
VITAMIN B COMPLEX DIET, COMPLETE, 
Modified 20 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000

0296017150
VITAMIN B COMPLEX DIET, COMPLETE, 
Modified 50 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000

0210327105 Vitamin B12 5 G 14868 18% 29329900
02103271.5 Vitamin B12 500 MG 6765 18% 29329900
0210327101 Vitamin B12 1 G 6561 18% 29329900
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02103271.2 Vitamin B12 250 MG 6271 18% 29329900
0219965205 Vitamin B12 (cyanocobalamin), USP 5 G 15888 18% 29329900
0296042110 VITAMIN B12 CONTROL DIET 10 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042120 VITAMIN B12 CONTROL DIET 20 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042150 VITAMIN B12 CONTROL DIET 50 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042210 VITAMIN B12 CONTROL DIET 10 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042220 VITAMIN B12 CONTROL DIET 20 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042250 VITAMIN B12 CONTROL DIET 50 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296017210 VITAMIN B12 DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0296017220 VITAMIN B12 DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0296017250 VITAMIN B12 DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0296017310 VITAMIN B12 DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 10 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0296017320 VITAMIN B12 DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 20 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0296017350 VITAMIN B12 DEFICIENT DIET, Modified 50 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0210327882 Vitamin B12, 0.1% in mannitol 200 G 11398 18% 29329900
0210327880 Vitamin B12, 0.1% in mannitol 100 G 7093 18% 29329900
0210327825 Vitamin B12, 0.1% in mannitol 25 G 4987 18% 29329900
0210327810 Vitamin B12, 0.1% in mannitol 10 G 4506 18% 29329900
07M7625A Vitamin B12, 96 wells 96 WELL Inquire 18% 38029011 
0219477095 Vitamin B12, cell culture reagent 10 G 6046 18% 29329900
0296022650 Vitamin D control diet 50 KG 306046 18%  38210000
0296022620 Vitamin D control diet 20 KG 125793 18%  38210000
0296022610 Vitamin D control diet 10 KG 61416 18%  38210000
0296022510 VITAMIN D CONTROL DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0296022520 VITAMIN D CONTROL DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0296022550 VITAMIN D CONTROL DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0296007350 VITAMIN D FREE DIET 50 KG 35310 18%  38210000
0296007320 VITAMIN D FREE DIET 20 KG 14122 18%  38210000
0296007310 VITAMIN D FREE DIET 10 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0210122405 Vitamin D3 5 G 40389 18% 29329900
0210122401 Vitamin D3 1 G 11460 18% 29329900
02101224.2 Vitamin D3 250 MG 6787 18% 29329900
0210328080 Vitamin D3 powder, with corn starch 100 G 8427 18% 29329900
0296007450 Vitamin D-free diet, rat 50 KG 301910 18%  38210000
0296007420 Vitamin D-free diet, rat 20 KG 133069 18%  38210000
0296007410 Vitamin D-free diet, rat 10 KG 66938 18%  38210000
0290465401 Vitamin diet fortification mixture 1 KG 16012 18%  38210000
0290465501 VITAMIN DIET FORTIFICATION MIXTURE 1 KG 15666 18%  38210000
0296042310 VITAMIN K CONTROL DIET 10 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042320 VITAMIN K CONTROL DIET 20 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042350 VITAMIN K CONTROL DIET 50 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042410 VITAMIN K CONTROL DIET 10 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042420 VITAMIN K CONTROL DIET 20 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042450 VITAMIN K CONTROL DIET 50 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042510 VITAMIN K CONTROL DIET 10 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042520 VITAMIN K CONTROL DIET 20 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
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0296042550 VITAMIN K CONTROL DIET 50 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042610 VITAMIN K CONTROL DIET 10 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042620 VITAMIN K CONTROL DIET 20 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042650 VITAMIN K CONTROL DIET 50 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296017550 VITAMIN K DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 76459 18%  38210000
0290328250 VITAMIN K DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 67213 18%  38210000
0296003750 VITAMIN K DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 67213 18%  38210000
0296017520 VITAMIN K DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 30581 18%  38210000
0290328220 VITAMIN K DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 26885 18%  38210000
0296003720 VITAMIN K DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 26885 18%  38210000
0296017510 VITAMIN K DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 15293 18%  38210000
0290328210 VITAMIN K DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 13443 18%  38210000
0296003710 VITAMIN K DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 13443 18%  38210000
0296017410 VITAMIN K DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0296017420 VITAMIN K DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0296017450 VITAMIN K DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG Not Sellable 18%  38210000
0210328310 Vitamin K1 10 G 17426 18% 29329900
0210328305 Vitamin K1 5 G 10863 18% 29329900
02103283.2 Vitamin K1 250 MG 6067 18% 29329900
0210328301 Vitamin K1 1 G 5526 18% 29329900
0215830183 Vitamin K2 250 MG 5799 18% 29329900
0218343225 Vitexin 25 MG 34111 18% 38210000
0218343205 Vitexin 5 MG 10776 18% 38210000
0215384280 VITRONECTIN 100 UG 3947 18% 29329900
0218319805 Voriconazole, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218319810 Voriconazole, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218312483 Vorinostat, NeuroPure 250 MG 23137 18% 29329900
0218312480 Vorinostat, NeuroPure 100 MG 11920 18% 29329900
0218361901 W493 B 1 MG 64636 18% 38210000
0215474425 W-5, Hydrochloride 25 MG 53860 18% 38210000
0215474405 W-5, Hydrochloride 5 MG 17955 18% 38210000
091696054 Water for cell culture 500 ML 4352 18% 29329900
02FC000501 Water for injection, USP 1 L Inquire 18% 29349900
02FC000506 Water for injection, USP 6 X 1 L Inquire 18% 29349900
02FC000520 Water for injection, USP 20 L Inquire 18% 29349900
04821932 Water, DNase & RNase Free 500 ML 11106 18%  28539090
04821739 Water, DNase, RNase-free 500 ML 5871 18%  28539090
04821731 Water, DNase, RNase-free 2 L Inquire 18%  28539090
04821732 Water, DNase, RNase-free 10 L Inquire 18%  28539090
04821915 Water, DNase, RNase-free 1 L Inquire 18%  28539090
0230022316 Water, HPLC Grade 4 X 4 L 38492 18%  28539090

04821954 Water, Reverse Osmosis 6 L Inquire 18%  28539090

04821947
Water, Reverse Osmosis, Endotoxin-
Screened 100 ML Inquire 18%  28539090

0218343105 Wedelolactone 5 MG 75407 18% 38210000
0218343101 Wedelolactone 1 MG 25134 18% 38210000
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0290285150 Wesson salt mixture 50 KG 64253 18%  38210000
0290285110 Wesson salt mixture 10 KG 42513 18%  38210000
0290285102 Wesson salt mixture 2 KG 15445 18%  38210000
08W00019 Western Stripping Buffer 500 ML Inquire 5% 38220019
0290328880 Wheat germ 100 LB 67605 18%  38210000
0290328825 Wheat germ 25 LB 20200 18%  38210000
0290328805 Wheat germ 5 LB 9979 18%  38210000
0290295225 Wheat starch 25 LB 30623 18%  38210000
0290295205 Wheat starch 5 LB 10488 18%  38210000
0218334101 White Line Inducing Principle [WLIP] 1 MG 43089 18% 38210000
0855994 Whole Deer Serum 2 ML NA for India 5% 30029020

0855984 Whole Goat Serum 2 ML NA for India 5% 30029020

0855987 Whole Horse Serum 2 ML NA for India 5% 30029020

0855979 Whole Human Serum 2 ML NA for India 5% 30029020

0855988 Whole Monkey Serum 2 ML NA for India 5% 30029020

0855992 Whole Sheep Serum 2 ML NA for India 5% 30029020

0855993 Whole Swine Serum 2 ML NA for India 5% 30029020

0210468280 Whole wheat flour 100 LB 27112 18% 29329900
0210468225 Whole wheat flour 25 LB 15089 18% 29329900
0290283750 WILLIAMS & BRIGGS SALT MIXTURE 50 KG 58674 18%  38210000
0290283710 WILLIAMS & BRIGGS SALT MIXTURE 10 KG 11734 18%  38210000
0290283702 WILLIAMS & BRIGGS SALT MIXTURE 2 KG Inquire 18%  38210000

091050122
Williams medium E, powder, with L-
glutamine, w/o sodium bica 1 X 10 L 7571 18%

38210000

0218347310 Withaferin A 10 MG 122092 18% 38210000
0218347305 Withaferin A 5 MG 75407 18% 38210000
0218347301 Withaferin A 1 MG 25134 18% 38210000
0218333925 Wogonin 25 MG 79003 18% 38210000
0218333905 Wogonin 5 MG 19748 18% 38210000
0218379925 Wortmannin 25 MG 79003 18% 38210000
0219569005 Wortmannin 5 MG 61487 18% 29329900
0218379905 Wortmannin 5 MG 32323 18% 38210000
0219569001 Wortmannin 1 MG 16293 18% 29329900
0218379901 Wortmannin 1 MG 14363 18% 38210000
0215265032 WRIGHT STAIN 300 G 49116 18% 29329900
0215990410 WY-14643 10 MG 4905 18% 38210000
0215990450 WY-14643 50 MG 4905 18% 38210000
0215990483 WY-14643 250 MG Inquire 18% 38210000
0296002190 Xanthan gum 500 G 9258 18%  38210000
0296002180 Xanthan gum 100 G 5063 18%  38210000
0210329082 Xanthine 200 G 21179 18% 29329900
0215358510 XANTHINE AMINE CONGENER 10 MG 46166 18% 29329900
0215358505 XANTHINE AMINE CONGENER 5 MG 25224 18% 29329900
0215358502 XANTHINE AMINE CONGENER 2 MG 12697 18% 29329900
0210329105 Xanthine, monosodium salt 5 G 234065 18% 29329900
0210329125 Xanthine, monosodium salt 25 G Inquire 18% 29329900
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0218373501 Xanthomegnin 1 MG 79003 18% 38210000
02183735.5 Xanthomegnin 500 UG 46681 18% 38210000
0215830532 XANTHONE 300 G 9242 18% 29329900
0218335201 Xanthorrhizol 1 MG 53860 18% 38210000
0218080405 XE 991 DiHCl, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0218080425 XE 991 DiHCl, NeuroPure 25 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0218379494 X-Gal 5 G 136455 18% 38210000
0218379483 X-Gal 250 MG 16157 18% 38210000
0218379491 X-Gal 1 G 16157 18% 38210000
0218379450 X-Gal 50 MG 7179 18% 38210000
114063102 X-GAL 1 G Inquire 18% 29400000
11XGAL0100 X-Gal, molecular biology grade 100 MG 4524 18% 29329900
0215830725 Xylazine hydrochloride 25 G 18493 18% 29329900
0215830705 Xylazine hydrochloride 5 G 8225 18% 29329900
0215830701 Xylazine hydrochloride 1 G 6222 18% 29329900
0215869216 Xylene, Histological Grade 4 X 4 L 49466 18% 29269000

0215869204 Xylene, Histological Grade 4 X 1 L 17099 18% 29269000

0215869201 Xylene, Histological Grade 1 L 6973 18% 29269000

02158692.5 Xylene, Histological Grade 500 ML 6229 18% 29269000

0215869391 Xylenes, ACS 1 L 7474 18% 29269000

0215869390 Xylenes, ACS 500 ML 6240 18%  29024400
0215831075 XYLENOL BLUE 75 G 6046 18% 29329900
0218356725 Y-27632 . dihydrochloride 25 MG 119694 18% 38210000
0218356705 Y-27632 . dihydrochloride 5 MG 28726 18% 38210000
0218356701 Y-27632 . dihydrochloride 1 MG 16157 18% 38210000
0218352725 YC-1 25 MG 64636 18% 38210000
0218352705 YC-1 5 MG 21547 18% 38210000
0218352701 YC-1 1 MG 7179 18% 38210000
0219402791 Yeast extract 1 KG 17905 18% 29329900
0219402783 Yeast extract 250 G 7455 18% 29329900
0210330391 Yeast extract powder 1 KG 17905 18% 29329900
0210330390 Yeast extract powder 500 G 11821 18% 29329900
0210330380 Yeast extract powder 100 G 5537 18% 29329900
113065522 Yeast extract-B 454 G Inquire 18% 38210000

113065532 Yeast extract-B 1 KG Inquire 18% 38210000

0210330425 Yeast Hydrolysate Enzymatic 25 LB 133237 18% 29329900
0210330480 Yeast Hydrolysate Enzymatic 100 LB Inquire 18% 29329900
0210330405 Yeast Hydrolysate Enzymatic 5 LB 33526 18% 29329900
0210330401 Yeast Hydrolysate Enzymatic 1 LB 10286 18% 29329900
0215352650 Yeast lytic enzyme 50 KU 215147 18% 29329900
0219012325 Yeast lytic enzyme 25 KU 170590 18% 29329900
0219012310 Yeast lytic enzyme 10 KU 71546 18% 29329900
0215352610 Yeast lytic enzyme 10 KU 46888 18% 29329900
0219012301 Yeast lytic enzyme 1 KU 10512 18% 29329900
02190123.5 Yeast lytic enzyme 500 UN 8000 18% 29329900
0290308580 Yeast torula 100 LB 455697 18%  38210000
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0290308525 Yeast torula 25 LB 96023 18%  38210000
0290308505 Yeast torula 5 LB 27179 18%  38210000
0210140005 Yeast, bakers dried active 5 LB 16766 18% 29329900
0210140001 Yeast, bakers dried active 1 LB 6989 18% 29329900
0520420310 YELLOW AB 10 G 4225 18% 29329900
092693001 Yellow Carbon Dots, Powder 25 MG Inquire 18% 38029011 
114004032 YEP broth 1 KG Inquire 18% 38210000
114004046 YEP Broth (Large Capsules) 5 KG Inquire 18% 38210000

114101522 YES 454 G Inquire 18% 38210000

114101532 YES 1 KG Inquire 18% 38210000

114027412 YNB w ammonium sulfate, w/o inositol 227 G Inquire 18% 38210000

114027812
YNB w ammonium sulfate, w/o phosphates, 
NaCl 227 G Inquire 18%

38210000

114027512 YNB w/ Ammonium Sulfate (Powder) 227 G Inquire 18% 38210000

114027522 YNB w/ Ammonium Sulfate (Powder) 454 G Inquire 18% 38210000
114027532 YNB w/ Ammonium Sulfate (Powder) 1 KG Inquire 18% 38210000

114027112
YNB w/o ammonium sulfate, w/o copper 
sulfate w/o ferric chlo 227 G Inquire 18% 38210000

114030512
YNB w/o ammonium sulfate, w/o folic acid, 
w/o riboflavin 227 G Inquire 18%

38210000

114029622
YNB w/o ammonium sulfate, w/o potassium 
phosphate 454 G Inquire 18%

38210000

114030112
YNB with ammonium sulfate, w/o amino 
acids, dextrose, folic 227 G Inquire 18% 38210000

114027012 YNB without Ammonium Sulfate (Powder) 227 G Inquire 18% 38210000
114027022 YNB without Ammonium Sulfate (Powder) 454 G Inquire 18% 38210000
114027032 YNB without Ammonium Sulfate (Powder) 1 KG Inquire 18% 38210000

0219554610 YOHIMBINE 10 G 121021 18% 29329900
0219554605 YOHIMBINE 5 G 61978 18% 29329900
0219554601 YOHIMBINE 1 G 14741 18% 29329900
114001024 YPD (STERILE SOLUTION) 500 ML Inquire 18% 38210000

114001222 YPD (YEPD) agar 454 G Inquire 5% 13023100
114001232 YPD (YEPD) agar 1 KG Inquire 18% 38210000
114001275 YPD (YEPD) agar pouches 10 X 1 L Inquire 5% 13023100
114001265 YPD (YEPD) agar, 0.5 L pouches 10 X 0.5 L Inquire 5% 13023100
114001022 YPD (YEPD) broth 454 G Inquire 18% 38210000
114001032 YPD (YEPD) broth 1 KG Inquire 18% 38210000
114001042 YPD (YEPD) broth 5 KG Inquire 18% 38210000

114001002 YPD (YEPD) BROTH (POWDER) 20 G Inquire 18% 38210000

114001075 YPD (YEPD) broth pouches 10 X 1 L Inquire 18% 38210000

114001065 YPD (YEPD) broth, 0.5 L pouches 10 X 0.5 L Inquire 18% 38210000

114001036 YPD (YEPD) broth, large capsules 1 KG Inquire 18% 38210000

114001034 YPD, sterile solution 1 L Inquire 5%  38220019

113011032 YT-broth 1 KG Inquire 18% 38210000

113011046 YT-broth (large capsules) 5 KG Inquire 18% 38210000

113011231 YT-broth agar, capsules 1 KG Inquire 5% 13023100
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113011241 YT-broth agar, capsules 5 KG Inquire 5% 13023100
0215882925 ZAPA 25 MG 78966 18% 29329900
0215882910 ZAPA 10 MG 34154 18% 29329900
0215693132 ZAPRINAST 300 MG 134784 18% 29329900
0218312501 Zardaverine, NeuroPure 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218312505 Zardaverine, NeuroPure 5 MG 4905 18% 29329900

03FK02505
Z-ASP(OME)-GLN-MET-ASP(OME)-
FLUOROMETHYLKETONE 5 MG 108343 18%

35079099

03FK02503
Z-ASP(OME)-GLN-MET-ASP(OME)-
FLUOROMETHYLKETONE 3 MG 66594 18%

35079099

03FK02501
Z-ASP(OME)-GLN-MET-ASP(OME)-
FLUOROMETHYLKETONE 1 MG 20900 18%

35079099

03FK01005
Z-Asp(OMe)-Glu(OMe)-Val-Asp(OMe)-
fluoromethylketone 5 MG 83376 18%

35079099

03FK01003
Z-Asp(OMe)-Glu(OMe)-Val-Asp(OMe)-
fluoromethylketone 3 MG 51367 18%

35079099

03FK01001
Z-Asp(OMe)-Glu(OMe)-Val-Asp(OMe)-
fluoromethylketone 1 MG 21045 18%

35079099

03AFC138Z10 Z-Asp-Glu-Val-Asp-AFC 10 MG 26602 18% 29349900
03AFC138Z05 Z-Asp-Glu-Val-Asp-AFC 5 MG 13301 18% 29349900
0219390825 Zearalenone 25 MG 75407 18% 38210000
0219390805 Zearalenone 5 MG 23345 18% 38210000
0218338101 Zelkovamycin 1 MG 75407 18% 38210000
02183381.2 Zelkovamycin 250 UG 25134 18% 38210000
0219390290 Zeolite 500 G 21788 18% 29329900
0219390280 Zeolite 100 G 7472 18% 29329900

0218060101
Zeolite® 5A Type 1mm Granular, Dry 
Material 1 KG 10164 18% 38029011 

02180601.5
Zeolite® 5A Type 1mm Granular, Dry 
Material 500 G 1987 18% 38029011 

0218379650 Zerumbone 50 MG 79003 18% 38210000
0218379610 Zerumbone 10 MG 19748 18% 38210000
0218319910 Zerumbone, NeuroPure 10 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218319925 Zerumbone, NeuroPure 25 MG 4905 18% 29329900

03AMC06125 Z-Glu-Pro-Arg-7-amino-4-methylcoumarin Z 25 MG 146825 18%
35079099

03AMC06110 Z-Glu-Pro-Arg-7-amino-4-methylcoumarin Z 10 MG 59496 18%
35079099

03SB00710 Z-Gly-Arg-Thiobenzyl Ester 10 MG 77365 18% 35079099

03SB00705 Z-Gly-Arg-Thiobenzyl Ester 5 MG 41191 18% 35079099

03CK00805 Z-Gly-Leu-Phe-CMK 5 MG 5462 18% 35079099

03CK00810 Z-Gly-Leu-Phe-CMK 10 MG 5443 18% 35079099

03AFC06125
Z-Gly-Pro-Arg-7-Amino-4-
trifluoromethylcoumarin 25 MG 81741 18%

35079099

03AFC06110
Z-Gly-Pro-Arg-7-Amino-4-
trifluoromethylcoumarin 10 MG 35509 18%

35079099
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03FK01201
Z-ILE-GLU(OME)-THR-ASP(OME)-
FLUOROMETHYLKETONE 1 MG 4619 18%

35079099

03FK01203
Z-ILE-GLU(OME)-THR-ASP(OME)-
FLUOROMETHYLKETONE 3 MG 4599 18%

35079099

03FK01205
Z-ILE-GLU(OME)-THR-ASP(OME)-
FLUOROMETHYLKETONE 5 MG 4599 18%

35079099

0215358225 ZIMELIDINE 25 MG 21334 18% 29329900
0215358215 ZIMELIDINE 15 MG 14514 18% 29329900
0215358210 ZIMELIDINE 10 MG 11250 18% 29329900
0215259392 Zinc acetate, dihydrate 3 KG 20806 18% 29329900
0215259390 Zinc acetate, dihydrate 500 G 7648 18% 29329900
0210473790 Zinc carbonate 500 G 13467 18% 29329900
0210473780 Zinc carbonate 100 G 5899 18% 29329900
0219389991 Zinc Chloride 1 KG 20645 18% 29329900
0219485891 ZINC CHLORIDE 1 KG 11866 18% 29329900
0219389980 Zinc Chloride 100 G 5749 18% 29329900
0219145191 Zinc chloride, ACS 1 KG 28877 18% 29329900
0219145190 Zinc chloride, ACS 500 G 16879 18% 29329900
0219145180 Zinc chloride, ACS 100 G 6512 18% 29329900
0522583980 ZINC CHROMATE 100 G 10594 18% 29329900
0521981180 ZINC CITRATE DIHYDRATE 100 G 11800 18% 29329900
0296042810 Zinc control diet 10 KG 102314 18%  38210000
0296042710 ZINC CONTROL DIET 10 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042720 ZINC CONTROL DIET 20 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042750 ZINC CONTROL DIET 50 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042820 Zinc control diet 20 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296042850 Zinc control diet 50 KG Inquire 18%  38210000
0296037210 Zinc deficient diet 10 KG 100302 18%  38210000
0296037150 ZINC DEFICIENT DIET 50 KG 68525 18%  38210000
0296037250 Zinc deficient diet 50 KG 68525 18%  38210000
0296037120 ZINC DEFICIENT DIET 20 KG 27409 18%  38210000
0296037220 Zinc deficient diet 20 KG 27409 18%  38210000
0296037110 ZINC DEFICIENT DIET 10 KG 13707 18%  38210000
0521996980 Zinc hydroxide 100 G 60742 18% 29329900
0218301780 Zinc oxalate 100 G Inquire 18% 29349900
0219389790 Zinc oxide 500 G 9793 18% 29329900
0219389780 Zinc oxide 100 G 5848 18% 29329900
0219389680 Zinc perchlorate, hexahydrate 100 G 5385 18% 29329900
0522005080 Zinc rhodanide 100 G 92158 18% 29329900
0522003080 ZINC STEARATE 100 G 9331 18% 29329900
0219345395 ZINC SULFATE 10 KG 174092 18% 29329900
0219145291 Zinc sulfate, heptahydrate 1 KG 8613 18% 29329900
0219145290 Zinc sulfate, heptahydrate 500 G 6973 18% 29329900
0219145280 Zinc sulfate, heptahydrate 100 G 4606 18% 29329900
0523091650 Zinc titanium oxide, 99.9% (metals basis) 50 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0523091683 Zinc titanium oxide, 99.9% (metals basis) 250 G Inquire 18% 29329900
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0523091691 Zinc titanium oxide, 99.9% (metals basis) 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
0215831705 Zincon, sodium salt 5 G 8121 18% 29329900
0215831701 Zincon, sodium salt 1 G 5004 18% 29329900
0215831990 ZIRCONYL CHLORIDE 500 G 58429 18% 29329900

03FK02201
Z-Leu-Glu(OMe)-His-Asp(OMe)-
fluoromethylketone 1 MG 5443 18%

35079099

03FK02203
Z-Leu-Glu(OMe)-His-Asp(OMe)-
fluoromethylketone 3 MG 4599 18%

35079099

03FK02205
Z-Leu-Glu(OMe)-His-Asp(OMe)-
fluoromethylketone 5 MG 4599 18%

35079099

03FK02305
Z-LEU-GLU(OME)-THR-ASP(OME)-
FLUOROMETHYLKETONE 5 MG 108343 18%

35079099

03FK02303
Z-LEU-GLU(OME)-THR-ASP(OME)-
FLUOROMETHYLKETONE 3 MG 66594 18%

35079099

03FK02301
Z-LEU-GLU(OME)-THR-ASP(OME)-
FLUOROMETHYLKETONE 1 MG 24846 18%

35079099

0218041125 Z-Leu-Leu-Leu-CHO [MG-132] 25 MG 59250 18% 38210000
0218041105 Z-Leu-Leu-Leu-CHO [MG-132] 5 MG 19748 18% 38210000
0218041101 Z-Leu-Leu-Leu-CHO [MG-132] 1 MG 5386 18% 38210000
03FK01705 Z-Leu-Leu-Tyr-fluoromethylketone 5 MG 162566 18% 35079099

03FK01703 Z-Leu-Leu-Tyr-fluoromethylketone 3 MG 99125 18% 35079099

03FK01701 Z-Leu-Leu-Tyr-fluoromethylketone 1 MG 36405 18% 35079099

0218325580 Zomepirac, Sodium Salt, NeuroPure 100 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0218325590 Zomepirac, Sodium Salt, NeuroPure 500 MG 4905 18% 29329900
03FK02901 Z-PHE-ALA-FLUOROMETHYLKETONE 1 MG 4619 18% 35079099

03FK02903 Z-PHE-ALA-FLUOROMETHYLKETONE 3 MG 4619 18% 35079099

03FK02905 Z-PHE-ALA-FLUOROMETHYLKETONE 5 MG 4619 18% 35079099

03FK02805 Z-Phe-Phe-Fluoromethyl-Ketone 5 MG 26184 18% 35079099

03FK02803 Z-Phe-Phe-Fluoromethyl-Ketone 3 MG 18401 18% 35079099

03FK02801 Z-Phe-Phe-Fluoromethyl-Ketone 1 MG 9756 18% 35079099

03FK01301 Z-Tyr-Val-Ala-Asp(OMe)-fluoromethylketone 1 MG 17502 18%
35079099

03AFC120Z10 Z-TYR-VAL-ALA-ASP-AFC 10 MG Inquire 18% 35079099

03AFC120Z25 Z-TYR-VAL-ALA-ASP-AFC 25 MG Inquire 18% 35079099

03FK00905 Z-Val-Ala-Asp-(OMe)-fluoromethylketone 5 MG 32894 18% 35079099

03FK00903 Z-Val-Ala-Asp-(OMe)-fluoromethylketone 3 MG 22732 18% 35079099

03FK00901 Z-Val-Ala-Asp-(OMe)-fluoromethylketone 1 MG 8693 18% 35079099

03FK10905 Z-Val-Ala-Asp-fluoromethylketone 5 MG 119902 18% 35079099

03FK10903 Z-Val-Ala-Asp-fluoromethylketone 3 MG 73538 18% 35079099

03FK10901 Z-Val-Ala-Asp-fluoromethylketone 1 MG 27159 18% 35079099

03FK01605
Z-Val-Asp(OMe)-Val-Ala-Asp(OMe)-
fluoromethylketone 5 MG 43915 18%

35079099

03FK01603
Z-Val-Asp(OMe)-Val-Ala-Asp(OMe)-
fluoromethylketone 3 MG 27938 18%

35079099

03FK01601
Z-Val-Asp(OMe)-Val-Ala-Asp(OMe)-
fluoromethylketone 1 MG 12892 18%

35079099
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03FK01505
Z-Val-Glu(OMe)-Ile-Asp(OMe)-
fluoromethylketone 5 MG 63796 18%

35079099

03FK01503
Z-Val-Glu(OMe)-Ile-Asp(OMe)-
fluoromethylketone 3 MG 39856 18%

35079099

03FK01501
Z-Val-Glu(OMe)-Ile-Asp(OMe)-
fluoromethylketone 1 MG 16633 18%

35079099

03AMC06525 Z-Val-Leu-Arg-AMC 25 MG 167772 18% 35079099

03AMC06510 Z-Val-Leu-Arg-AMC 10 MG 69922 18% 35079099

04822981 Zymogram Developing Buffer (10X), pH 7.45 500 ML Inquire 5% 38220019

04822982 Zymogram Developing Buffer (10X), pH 7.45 1 L Inquire 5% 38220019
04822991 Zymogram Renaturation Buffer (10X) 500 ML Inquire 5% 38220019
04822992 Zymogram Renaturation Buffer (10X) 1 L Inquire 5% 38220019
04823001 Zymogram Sample Buffer, pH 6.6 25 ML Inquire 5% 38220019
04823002 Zymogram Sample Buffer, pH 6.6 50 ML Inquire 5% 38220019
08320931 Zymolyase 100T 500 MG 332755 18% 35079099
08320932 Zymolyase 100T 250 MG 171091 18% 35079099
08320921 Zymolyase, 20T from Arthrobacter luteus 1 G 86140 18% 35079099
08320922 Zymolyase, 20T from Arthrobacter luteus 100 MG 13234 18% 35079099
0210161425 α,α'-Dipyridyl 25 G 23095 18% 29329900
0210161405 α,α'-Dipyridyl 5 G 7841 18% 29329900
0210161401 α,α'-Dipyridyl 1 G 4948 18% 29329900
0219134805 α1-Acid Glycoprotein 5 MG 34819 18% 29329900
0219134801 α1-Acid Glycoprotein 1 MG 10888 18% 29329900
0219134605 α1-Antitrypsin 5 X 1 MG 107441 18% 29329900
0219134505 α2-Macroglobulin 5 MG 172238 18% 29329900
0215035210 α-AMINOISOBUTYRIC ACID 10 G 4225 18% 29329900
0219362101 α-BUNGAROTOXIN 1 MG 30043 18% 29329900
0210045980 α-CHLORALOSE, 90% min. 100 G 221901 18% 29329900
0210045910 α-CHLORALOSE, 90% min. 10 G 25894 18% 29329900

0210046191
α-Chymotrypsin from bovine pancreas, 3X 
cryst, ≥40 U/mg 1 G 45657 18% 29329900

0210046190
α-Chymotrypsin from bovine pancreas, 3X 
cryst, ≥40 U/mg 500 MG 26342 18% 29329900

0210046183
α-Chymotrypsin from bovine pancreas, 3X 
cryst, ≥40 U/mg 250 MG 15677 18% 29329900

0210046180
α-Chymotrypsin from bovine pancreas, 3X 
cryst, ≥40 U/mg 100 MG 9703 18% 29329900

0215227210 α-Chymotrypsin, 1X crystallized 10 G 101461 18% 29329900
0215227205 α-Chymotrypsin, 1X crystallized 5 G 51242 18% 29329900
0215227201 α-Chymotrypsin, 1X crystallized 1 G 13749 18% 29329900
02152272.2 α-Chymotrypsin, 1X crystallized 250 MG 8069 18% 29329900
0210047706 α-CHYMOTRYPSINOGEN-A 6 G 87797 18% 29329900
0521374005 α-CYANO-β-PHENYLACRYLIC ACID 5 G 10826 18% 29329900
0219005225 α-Cyclodextrin 25 G 10911 18% 29329900
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0219005205 α-Cyclodextrin 5 G 5550 18% 29329900
0219005201 α-Cyclodextrin 1 G 4490 18% 29329900
0210225680 α-D-(+)-Melibiose monohydrate 100 G 167980 18% 29329900
0210225625 α-D-(+)-Melibiose monohydrate 25 G 42465 18% 29329900
0210225610 α-D-(+)-Melibiose monohydrate 10 G 20074 18% 29329900
0210225605 α-D-(+)-Melibiose monohydrate 5 G 11866 18% 29329900
0219467396 α-D-GLUCOSE-1-PHOSPHATE 2.5 G 12666 18% 29329900
0215202705 α-D-Ribose-1-phosphate, 96-99% 5 MG 109726 18% 29329900
0520176780 α-Ketoglutaric acid 100 G 6216 18% 29329900
0520176710 α-Ketoglutaric acid 10 G 4342 18% 29329900
0520176705 α-Ketoglutaric acid 5 G 4284 18% 29329900

0215139390 α-Ketoglutaric Acid Disodium Salt Dihydrate 500 G 127341 18% 29329900

0215139383 α-Ketoglutaric Acid Disodium Salt Dihydrate 250 G 66127 18% 29329900

0215139350 α-Ketoglutaric Acid Disodium Salt Dihydrate 50 G 15991 18% 29329900

0215139290
α-Ketoglutaric Acid Disodium Salt, 
Anhydrous 500 G 168018 18% 29329900

0215139280
α-Ketoglutaric Acid Disodium Salt, 
Anhydrous 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900

0215572383 α-Monothioglycerol 250 ML 56249 18% 29329900
0219471184 α-MONOTHIOGLYCEROL 400 ML 35815 18% 29329900
0215572380 α-Monothioglycerol 100 ML 28909 18% 29329900
0215572350 α-Monothioglycerol 50 ML 20111 18% 29329900
0215572325 α-Monothioglycerol 25 ML 15565 18% 29329900
0215578525 α-Naphtholbenzein 25 G 32939 18% 29329900
0215578505 α-Naphtholbenzein 5 G 9895 5% 38220090
0210052381 α-NAPHTHYL ACETATE 150 G 25837 18% 29329900

0210025705
α-Naphthyl phosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 5 G 76044 18% 29329900

0210025701
α-Naphthyl phosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 1 G 17767 18% 29329900

02100257.2
α-Naphthyl phosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 250 MG 9134 18% 29329900

02100257.1
α-Naphthyl phosphate, disodium salt, 
hydrate 100 MG 7103 18% 29329900

0210008705
α-N-Benzoyl-L-argininamide hydrochloride 
monohydrate 5 G 39558 18% 29329900

0219492191 α-Thrombin from Bovine 1000 UG 81472 18% 29329900
0219492182 α-Thrombin from Bovine 200 UG 21026 18% 29329900
0219407580 β-2-Glycoprotein I 100 UG 36674 18% 29329900
02153903.5 β2-Microglobulin 500 UG 14514 18% 29329900
08770953 β-2-microglobulin 1 MG 22837 5% 30021019
08770952 β-2-microglobulin 500 UG 18257 5% 30021019
08770951 β-2-microglobulin 100 UG 8977 5% 30021019
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0219461894 β-ALANINE 5 KG 68119 18% 29329900
0210092901 β-Alanine 1 KG 45638 18% 29329900
02100929.5 β-Alanine 500 G 25261 18% 29329900
02100929.1 β-Alanine 100 G 8069 18% 29329900
02159869.5 β-AMYLOID, Fragment 1-40 500 UG 33699 18% 29329900
02159871.5 β-Amyloid, fragment 1-42 500 UG 43129 18% 29329900
0215986704 β-AMYLOID, Fragment 25-35 4 MG 90723 18% 29329900
0215371596 β-Carboline-3-carboxylic acid ethyl ester 2.5 G 169962 18% 29329900
0520206780 β-CHLORO-L-ALANINE 100 MG 13272 18% 29329900
0219005380 β-Cyclodextrin 100 G 5749 18% 29329900
0219005325 β-Cyclodextrin 25 G 4651 18% 29329900
0219005305 β-Cyclodextrin 5 G 4298 18% 29329900
0219005301 β-Cyclodextrin 1 G 4240 18% 29329900
0210218605 β-D-(-)-Fructose 5 KG 13866 18% 29329900
02102186.5 β-D-(-)-Fructose 500 G 7535 18% 29329900
0210218601 β-D-(-)-Fructose 1 KG 6685 18% 29329900
0219393902 β-DENDROTOXIN 70 UG Inquire 18% 29329900
0210095391 β-D-Glucose, ≥80% 1 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
0210095380 β-D-Glucose, ≥80% 100 G 69667 18% 29329900
0210095325 β-D-Glucose, ≥80% 25 G 19400 5% 38220090
0210095310 β-D-Glucose, ≥80% 10 G 10201 18% 29329900
0218069191 β-D-Glucose, ≥97% 1 KG 265580 18% 29349900
0218069180 β-D-Glucose, ≥97% 100 G 30803 18% 29349900
0218069125 β-D-Glucose, ≥97% 25 G 11280 18% 29349900
0218069110 β-D-Glucose, ≥97% 10 G 7648 18% 29349900
0218069190 β-D-Glucose, ≥97% 500 G Inquire 18% 29349900
0219915001 β-D-RIBOPYRANOSYLAMINE 1 G Inquire 18% 29329900
02199150.5 β-D-RIBOPYRANOSYLAMINE 500 MG 19626 18% 29329900
02183279.5 β-Endorphin, Human 500 G 6016 18% 29329900
0218327901 β-Endorphin, Human 1 MG 4905 18% 29329900
0215794105 β-Escin 5 G 5296 18% 29329900
0215794101 β-Escin 1 G 4439 18% 29329900
0210165625 β-Estradiol 25 G 209672 18% 29329900
0210165680 β-Estradiol 100 G Inquire 18% 29329900
0210165605 β-Estradiol 5 G 47913 18% 29329900
0210165601 β-Estradiol 1 G 16224 18% 29329900
02101656.2 β-Estradiol 0.25 G 12085 18% 29329900
0219933880 β-Estradiol 100 MG 10982 18% 29329900
0215794391 β-ESTRADIOL 17-ACETATE 1 G 29882 18% 29329900
0215794383 β-ESTRADIOL 17-ACETATE 250 MG 11162 18% 29329900
0219456505 β-Estradiol, cell culture reagent 5 G 49966 18% 29329900
0219456501 β-Estradiol, cell culture reagent 1 G 18635 18% 29329900
02194565.2 β-Estradiol, cell culture reagent 0.25 G 12113 18% 29329900
0219041105 β-Estradiol-3-benzoate 5 G 23770 18% 29329900
0219041101 β-Estradiol-3-benzoate 1 G 8134 18% 29329900
0215370810 β-FUNALTREXAMINE 10 MG 67118 18% 29329900
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0215370805 β-FUNALTREXAMINE 5 MG 35697 18% 29329900
0215370801 β-FUNALTREXAMINE 1 MG 10749 18% 29329900
0215003903 β-Galactosidase, ≥300 U/mg solid 3 KU 48072 18% 29329900
0215003901 β-Galactosidase, ≥300 U/mg solid 1 KU 20246 18% 29329900
0210493910 β-Galactosidase, ≥50 U/mg 10 KU 57470 18% 29329900
0210493905 β-Galactosidase, ≥50 U/mg 5 KU 33845 18% 29329900
0210493901 β-Galactosidase, ≥50 U/mg 1 KU 10702 18% 29329900
0210035305 β-Gentiobiose 5 G 73556 18% 29329900
0215228450 β-glucuronidase 50 ML 213440 18% 29349900
0215228410 β-glucuronidase 10 ML 47001 18% 29349900
0215228405 β-glucuronidase 5 ML 26215 18% 29349900
0215228402 β-glucuronidase 2 ML 13726 18% 29349900
0215228401 β-glucuronidase 1 ML 9569 18% 29349900
0215744425 β-HYDROXYETHYLHYDRAZINE 25 ML 7120 18% 29329900
0219003401 β-lactamase 1 VIAL 18079 18% 29329900

0218397680
β-Lactamase I & II Mixture, Sterile Liquid, 
Ready-to-use, βI 10 X 10 ML Inquire 18% 29329900

0218397780
β-Lactamase I & II Mixture, Sterile Liquid, 
Ready-to-use, βI 10 X 10 ML Inquire 18% 29329900

0218397801
β-Lactamase I & II Mixture, Sterile, Freeze 
dried powder, βI 1 VIAL Inquire 18% 29329900

0210036301 β-lactoglobulin 1 G 7476 18% 29329900
02100363.2 β-lactoglobulin 250 MG 4993 18% 29329900
0219603125 β-LAPACHONE 25 MG 122777 18% 29329900
0219603105 β-LAPACHONE 5 MG 27975 18% 29329900
0219603101 β-LAPACHONE 1 MG 9313 18% 29329900
0210099580 β-Mercaptoethylamine hydrochloride 100 G 17270 18% 29329900
0210099525 β-Mercaptoethylamine hydrochloride 25 G 7438 18% 29329900
0210099505 β-Mercaptoethylamine hydrochloride 5 G 4867 18% 29329900
0215751881 β-NAPHTHALDEHYDE 150 G 22222 18% 29329900
0219533901 β-Naphthoflavone 1 G 7556 18% 29329900
02195339.2 β-Naphthoflavone 250 MG 5843 18% 29329900
0215578925 β-NAPHTHOXYACETIC ACID 25 G 7014 18% 29329900
0210099080 β-NAPHTHYL ACETATE 100 G 27093 18% 29329900
0210098610 β-NAPHTHYL STEARATE, 96-99% 10 G 45543 18% 29329900
0210098605 β-NAPHTHYL STEARATE, 96-99% 5 G 24601 18% 29329900

0219477896 β-NICOTINAMIDE ADENINE DINUCLEOTIDE 2.5 G 32502 18% 29329900

0219471591
β-NICOTINAMIDE ADENINE DINUCLEOTIDE 
PHOSPHATE 1 G 9209 18% 29329900

0215174291
β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide 
Phosphate Reduced 4Na 1 G 48526 18% 29329900

0215174290
β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide 
Phosphate Reduced 4Na 500 MG 28316 18% 29329900

0215174283
β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide 
Phosphate Reduced 4Na 250 MG 19268 18% 29329900
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0215174280
β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide 
Phosphate Reduced 4Na 100 MG 13868 18% 29329900

0215174250
β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide 
Phosphate Reduced 4Na 50 MG 12059 18% 29329900

0215174225
β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide 
Phosphate Reduced 4Na 25 MG 11154 18% 29329900

0210116694
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
phosphate, disodium salt 5 G 34532 18% 29329900

0210116691
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
phosphate, disodium salt 1 G 13724 18% 29329900

0210116690
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
phosphate, disodium salt 500 MG 12699 18% 29329900

0210116683
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
phosphate, disodium salt 250 MG 11453 18% 29329900

0210116680
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
phosphate, disodium salt 100 MG 10733 18% 29329900

0210116650
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
phosphate, disodium salt 50 MG 10484 18% 29329900

0210116625
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
phosphate, disodium salt 25 MG 10359 18% 29329900

0210116791
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
phosphate, tetrasodium s 1 G 47733 18% 29329900

0210116790
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
phosphate, tetrasodium s 500 MG 28301 18% 29329900

0210116783
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
phosphate, tetrasodium s 250 MG 19254 18% 29329900

0210116780
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
phosphate, tetrasodium s 100 MG 13854 18% 29329900

0210116750
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
phosphate, tetrasodium s 50 MG 12044 18% 29329900

0210116725
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
phosphate, tetrasodium s 25 MG 11139 18% 29329900

0216005090
β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide 
Reduced Disodium Salt 500 MG 11877 18% 29329900

0210116810
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
reduced, disodium salt 10 G 43344 18% 29329900

0210116805
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
reduced, disodium salt 5 G 25474 18% 29329900

0210116801
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
reduced, disodium salt 1 G 12050 18% 29329900

02101168.1
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
reduced, disodium salt 100 MG 10569 18% 29329900

0216005094
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
reduced, disodium salt, 5 G 27817 18% 29329900

0216005091
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
reduced, disodium salt, 1 G 14461 18% 29329900
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0216005083
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
reduced, disodium salt, 250 MG 11070 18% 29329900

0216005080
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
reduced, disodium salt, 100 MG 10569 18% 29329900

0216005050
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide 
reduced, disodium salt, 50 MG 10402 18% 29329900

0210049910 β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, ≥98% 10 G 17119 18% 29329900

0210049905 β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, ≥98% 5 G 10486 18% 29329900

02100499.5 β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, ≥98% 500 MG 6375 18% 29329900

02100499.1 β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, ≥98% 100 MG 5874 18% 29329900

0210049901 β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, ≥98% 1 G 5477 18% 29329900

0216004705
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, 
oxidized form, ≥99% 5 G 10486 18% 29329900

02160047.5
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, 
oxidized form, ≥99% 500 MG 6347 18% 29329900

02160047.2
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, 
oxidized form, ≥99% 250 MG 6034 18% 29329900

02160047.1
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, 
oxidized form, ≥99% 100 MG 5874 18% 29329900

0216004701
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, 
oxidized form, ≥99% 1 G 5477 18% 29329900

0219471410
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, 
oxidized form, cell cul 10 G 17034 18% 29329900

02194714.5
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, 
oxidized form, cell cul 500 MG 6347 18% 29329900

02194714.1
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, 
oxidized form, cell cul 100 MG 5874 18% 29329900

0219471401
β-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, 
oxidized form, cell cul 1 G 5492 18% 29329900

0218097405 β-nicotinamide mononucleotide 5 G Inquire 18% 29349900
0218097401 β-nicotinamide mononucleotide 1 G 274043 18% 29349900
02180974.2 β-nicotinamide mononucleotide 250 MG Inquire 18% 29349900
02180974.5 β-nicotinamide mononucleotide 500 MG Inquire 18% 29349900
0219917883 β-Pseudouridine 250 MG 404476 18% 29329900
0219917850 β-Pseudouridine 50 MG 84889 18% 29329900
0219917810 β-Pseudouridine 10 MG 20976 18% 29329900
0218094101 β-Rubromycin, NeuroPure 1 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0218094105 β-Rubromycin, NeuroPure 5 MG Inquire 18% 29329900
0219893201 β-xylosidase 5 UN 33087 5% 30021019
0210005901 β-γ-DIMYRISTOYL-L-α-LECITHIN, ~99% 1 G 92706 18% 29329900
0210027880 γ-AMINO-n-BUTYRIC ACID, Approx. 99% 100 G 3441 18% 29329900
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0520179910 γ-CHLOROBUTYRIC ACID 10 G 16883 18% 29329900
0219005405 γ-Cyclodextrin 5 G 8399 18% 29329900
02190054.5 γ-Cyclodextrin 0.5 G 6139 18% 29329900
02190054.1 γ-Cyclodextrin 100 MG 5832 18% 29329900
0219005401 γ-Cyclodextrin 1 G 5060 18% 29329900
0219147880 γ-Globulins, bovine 100 G 138485 18% 29329900
0219147825 γ-Globulins, bovine 25 G 38728 18% 29329900
0219147805 γ-Globulins, bovine 5 G 11988 18% 29329900
092696300 γH2AX Detection 488G Kit 1 KIT 40531 18% 38029011 
092696400 γH2AX Detection 560R Kit 1 KIT 40531 18% 38029011 
092696500 γH2AX Detection 650FR Kit 1 KIT 150091 18% 38029011 
0219578780 γ-INTERFERON 100 UG Inquire 18% 38029011 
0215149525 γ-L-Glutamyl-p-nitroanilide hydrochloride 25 G 258104 18% 29329900
0215149510 γ-L-Glutamyl-p-nitroanilide hydrochloride 10 G 105393 18% 29329900
0215149505 γ-L-Glutamyl-p-nitroanilide hydrochloride 5 G 54521 18% 29329900
0215149501 γ-L-Glutamyl-p-nitroanilide hydrochloride 1 G 13825 18% 29329900
02151495.5 γ-L-Glutamyl-p-nitroanilide hydrochloride 500 MG 10452 18% 29329900
02151495.2 γ-L-Glutamyl-p-nitroanilide hydrochloride 250 MG 7243 18% 29329900
0215524496 γ-LINOLENIC ACID 2.5 G 80268 18% 29329900
0215537850 γ-Methacryloxypropyl-trimethoxysilane 50 ML 13107 18% 29329900
0215537825 γ-Methacryloxypropyl-trimethoxysilane 25 ML 12063 18% 29329900
0215537805 γ-Methacryloxypropyl-trimethoxysilane 5 ML 11345 18% 29329900

0215474891
δ-Aminolevulinic acid methyl ester 
hydrochloride 1 G 53596 18% 29329900

0215474880
δ-Aminolevulinic acid methyl ester 
hydrochloride 100 MG 10396 18% 29329900

0210024791 δ-Aminolevulinic acid, hydrochloride 1 G 13363 18% 29329900
0210024790 δ-Aminolevulinic acid, hydrochloride 500 MG 10318 18% 29329900
0210024780 δ-Aminolevulinic acid, hydrochloride 100 MG 6663 18% 29329900
0210024725 δ-Aminolevulinic acid, hydrochloride 25 MG 5977 18% 29329900

0219462191
δ-Aminolevulinic acid, hydrochloride, cell 
culture reagent 1 G 13363 18% 29329900

0219462190
δ-Aminolevulinic acid, hydrochloride, cell 
culture reagent 500 MG 10290 18% 29329900

0219462180
δ-Aminolevulinic acid, hydrochloride, cell 
culture reagent 100 MG 6663 18% 29329900

0219462125
δ-Aminolevulinic acid, hydrochloride, cell 
culture reagent 25 MG 5977 18% 29329900

0210164591 ε-Amino-N-caproic acid 1 KG 108230 18% 29329900
0210164594 ε-Amino-N-caproic acid 5 KG Inquire 18% 29329900
0210164590 ε-Amino-N-caproic acid 500 G 54600 18% 29329900
0210164580 ε-Amino-N-caproic acid 100 G 13833 18% 29329900
0210164525 ε-Amino-N-caproic acid 25 G 6672 18% 29329900
112055400 λQuick! Kit 25 PREPS 31270 5%  38220019
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